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Aruba Aruba 
PN Short Description US List 

Price (US$)
DIR Price
(US$)

JH434A Aruba 10500 12P 40G M2SG Mod $25,340 $14,950.60
JH434A#B8X Aruba 10500 12P 40G M2SG Mod Bundled Services Removal $25,340 $14,950.60
JH434A#0D1 Aruba 10500 12P 40G M2SG Mod Factory integrated $25,340 $14,950.60
JH193A Aruba 10500 16p 1/10GbE SFP+ SF Mod $25,195 $14,865.05
JH193A#B8X Aruba 10500 16p 1/10GbE SFP+ SF Mod Bundled Services Removal $25,195 $14,865.05
JH193A#0D1 Aruba 10500 16p 1/10GbE SFP+ SF Mod Factory integrated $25,195 $14,865.05
JG394A Aruba 10500 24p 1/10GBASE-T SF Mod $23,100 $13,629.00
JG394A#B8X Aruba 10500 24p 1/10GBASE-T SF Mod Bundled Services Removal $23,100 $13,629.00
JG394A#0D1 Aruba 10500 24p 1/10GBASE-T SF Mod Factory integrated $23,100 $13,629.00
JH432A Aruba 10500 32P 10G/4P 40G M2SG Mod $34,940 $20,614.60
JH432A#B8X Aruba 10500 32P 10G/4P 40G M2SG Mod Bundled Services Removal $34,940 $20,614.60
JH432A#0D1 Aruba 10500 32P 10G/4P 40G M2SG Mod Factory integrated $34,940 $20,614.60
JC755A#B8X Aruba 10500 32-port 10GbE SFP+ SF Module Bundled Services Removal $36,999 $21,829.41
JH191A Aruba 10500 44p GbE/4p 10GbE SFP+ SE Mod $16,585 $9,785.15
JH191A#B8X Aruba 10500 44p GbE/4p 10GbE SFP+ SE Mod Bundled Services Removal $16,585 $9,785.15
JH191A#0D1 Aruba 10500 44p GbE/4p 10GbE SFP+ SE Mod Factory integrated $16,585 $9,785.15
JH197A Aruba 10500 48p 1/10GbE SFP+ SG Mod $30,445 $17,962.55
JH197A#B8X Aruba 10500 48p 1/10GbE SFP+ SG Mod Bundled Services Removal $30,445 $17,962.55
JH197A#0D1 Aruba 10500 48p 1/10GbE SFP+ SG Mod Factory integrated $30,445 $17,962.55
JH192A Aruba 10500 48p 1000BASE-T SE Mod $6,820 $4,023.80
JH192A#B8X Aruba 10500 48p 1000BASE-T SE Mod Bundled Services Removal $6,820 $4,023.80
JH192A#0D1 Aruba 10500 48p 1000BASE-T SE Mod Factory integrated $6,820 $4,023.80
JH433A Aruba 10500 48P 10G M2SG Mod $34,540 $20,378.60
JH433A#B8X Aruba 10500 48P 10G M2SG Mod Bundled Services Removal $34,540 $20,378.60
JH433A#0D1 Aruba 10500 48P 10G M2SG Mod Factory integrated $34,540 $20,378.60
JC756A#B8X Aruba 10500 48-port 10GbE SFP+ SF Module Bundled Services Removal $45,999 $27,139.41
JG392A#B8X Aruba 10500 8p 40GbE QSFP+ SF Module Bundled Services Removal $45,000 $26,550.00
JH198A Aruba 10500 Type D w/Comware v7 OS MPU $9,445 $5,572.55
JH198A#B8X Aruba 10500 Type D w/Comware v7 OS MPU Bundled Services Removal $9,445 $5,572.55
JH198A#0D1 Aruba 10500 Type D w/Comware v7 OS MPU Factory integrated $9,445 $5,572.55



JH701A Aruba X240 100G QSFP28 1m DAC C-Cable $525 $309.75
JH701A#B01 Aruba X240 100G QSFP28 1m DAC C-Cable Include with complete system $525 $309.75
JH702A Aruba X240 100G QSFP28 3m DAC C-Cable $630 $371.70
JH702A#B01 Aruba X240 100G QSFP28 3m DAC C-Cable Include with complete system $630 $371.70
JH703A Aruba X240 100G QSFP28 5m DAC C-Cable $630 $371.70
JH703A#B01 Aruba X240 100G QSFP28 5m DAC C-Cable Include with complete system $630 $371.70
JH697A Aruba X240 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ 1m DAC C-Cable $440 $259.60
JH697A#B01 Aruba X240 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ 1m DAC C-Cable Include with complete system $440 $259.60
JH698A Aruba X240 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ 3m DAC C-Cable $565 $333.35
JH698A#B01 Aruba X240 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ 3m DAC C-Cable Include with complete system $565 $333.35
JH699A Aruba X240 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ 5m DAC C-Cable $700 $413.00
JH699A#B01 Aruba X240 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ 5m DAC C-Cable Include with complete system $700 $413.00
JH700A Aruba X240 QSFP+ 4x10G SFP+ 3m DAC C-Cable $765 $451.35
JH700A#B01 Aruba X240 QSFP+ 4x10G SFP+ 3m DAC C-Cable Include with complete system $765 $451.35
JH678A Aruba X140 40G QSFP+ LC BiDi 100m MM C-TRX $1,150 $678.50
JH678A#0D1 Aruba X140 40G QSFP+ LC BiDi 100m MM C-TRX Factory integrated $1,150 $678.50
JH693A Aruba X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 0.65m DAC C-Cable $180 $106.20
JH693A#B01 Aruba X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 0.65m DAC C-Cable Include with complete system $180 $106.20
JH694A Aruba X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 1.2m DAC C-Cable $200 $118.00
JH694A#B01 Aruba X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 1.2m DAC C-Cable Include with complete system $200 $118.00
JH695A Aruba X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 3m DAC C-Cable $285 $168.15
JH695A#B01 Aruba X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 3m DAC C-Cable Include with complete system $285 $168.15
JH696A Aruba X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 7m DAC C-Cable $390 $230.10
JH696A#B01 Aruba X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 7m DAC C-Cable Include with complete system $390 $230.10
JH712AAE Aruba IMC APM SW Mod 25-monitor E-LTU $7,995 $4,717.05
JH713AAE Aruba IMC APM SW Mod Add 25-mon E-LTU $2,500 $1,475.00
JH709AAE Aruba IMC BIMS SW Mod Add 50-node E-LTU $3,750 $2,212.50
JH708AAE Aruba IMC BIMS SW Module w/50-node E-LTU $4,195 $2,475.05
JH705AAE Aruba IMC Ent SW Plat w/50-node E-LTU $7,000 $4,130.00
JH711AAE Aruba IMC HA SW E-LTU $5,000 $2,950.00
JH707AAE Aruba IMC NTA SW Mod Add 5-node E-LTU $2,000 $1,180.00
JH706AAE Aruba IMC NTA SW Mod w/5-node E-LTU $3,000 $1,770.00
JH710AAE Aruba IMC SHM Software Module E-LTU $5,995 $3,537.05
JH714AAE Aruba IMC Std and Ent Add 50-node E-LTU $3,000 $1,770.00
JH704AAE Aruba IMC Std SW Plat w/50-node E-LTU $4,000 $2,360.00



JH686A#B8X Aruba 5940 32p 40G w/2 F 2 PS Swch Bundled Services Removal $28,610 $16,879.90
JH684A Aruba 5940 48p 10G/6p 100G 2 F PS $24,410 $14,401.90
JH684A#ABG Aruba 5940 48p 10G/6p 100G 2 F PS Australia - English localization $24,410 $14,401.90
JH684A#AC4 Aruba 5940 48p 10G/6p 100G 2 F PS Brazil - Portuguese localization $24,410 $14,401.90
JH684A#B8X Aruba 5940 48p 10G/6p 100G 2 F PS Bundled Services Removal $24,410 $14,401.90
JH684A#ACE Aruba 5940 48p 10G/6p 100G 2 F PS Denmark - English localization $24,410 $14,401.90
JH684A#ABB Aruba 5940 48p 10G/6p 100G 2 F PS Europe - English localization $24,410 $14,401.90
JH684A#0D1 Aruba 5940 48p 10G/6p 100G 2 F PS Factory integrated $24,410 $14,401.90
JH684A#ACJ Aruba 5940 48p 10G/6p 100G 2 F PS India - English localization $24,410 $14,401.90
JH684A#AKJ Aruba 5940 48p 10G/6p 100G 2 F PS Israel - English localization $24,410 $14,401.90
JH684A#B2B Aruba 5940 48p 10G/6p 100G 2 F PS JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $24,410 $14,401.90
JH684A#B2C Aruba 5940 48p 10G/6p 100G 2 F PS JmpCbl-ROW $24,410 $14,401.90
JH684A#ACQ Aruba 5940 48p 10G/6p 100G 2 F PS South Africa - English localization $24,410 $14,401.90
JH684A#ACD Aruba 5940 48p 10G/6p 100G 2 F PS Switzerland - English localization $24,410 $14,401.90
JH684A#ABA Aruba 5940 48p 10G/6p 100G 2 F PS U.S. - English localization $24,410 $14,401.90
JH684A#ACC Aruba 5940 48p 10G/6p 100G 2 F PS United Kingdom - English localization $24,410 $14,401.90
JH685A#B8X Aruba 5940 48p 10GBT/6p 100G 2 F PS Bundled Services Removal $24,410 $14,401.90
JH690A#B8X Aruba FN 5930 24p 10GBT/2p QSFP+ Msec Mod Bundled Services Removal $8,390 $4,950.10
JH689A#B8X Aruba FN 5930 24p SFP+ and 2p QSFP+ Mod Bundled Services Removal $5,240 $3,091.60
JH691A#B8X Aruba FN 5940 2s 2 Fan 2 PS Bndl Bundled Services Removal $16,000 $9,440.00
JH692A#B8X Aruba FN 5940 4s 2 Fan 4 PS Bndl Bundled Services Removal $19,700 $11,623.00
JH681A Aruba X140 40G QSFP+ CSR4 300m C-TRX $3,675 $2,168.25
JH681A#0D1 Aruba X140 40G QSFP+ CSR4 300m C-TRX Factory integrated $3,675 $2,168.25
JH677A Aruba X140 40G QSFP+ LC LR4 SM C-TRX $9,545 $5,631.55
JH677A#0D1 Aruba X140 40G QSFP+ LC LR4 SM C-TRX Factory integrated $9,545 $5,631.55
JH680A Aruba X140 40G QSFP+ LC LR4L 2km SM C-TRX $6,295 $3,714.05
JH680A#0D1 Aruba X140 40G QSFP+ LC LR4L 2km SM C-TRX Factory integrated $6,295 $3,714.05
JH679A Aruba X140 40G QSFP+ MPO SR4 C-TRX $3,465 $2,044.35
JH679A#0D1 Aruba X140 40G QSFP+ MPO SR4 C-TRX Factory integrated $3,465 $2,044.35
JH683A Aruba X150 100G QSFP28 LC LR4 10k SM C-TRX $31,495 $18,582.05
JH683A#0D1 Aruba X150 100G QSFP28 LC LR4 10k SM C-TRX Factory integrated $31,495 $18,582.05
JH682A Aruba X150 100G QSFP28 SR4 100m MM C-TRX $2,095 $1,236.05
JH682A#0D1 Aruba X150 100G QSFP28 SR4 100m MM C-TRX Factory integrated $2,095 $1,236.05
JL250A Aruba X130 10G SFP+ LC LH80 tunable XCVR $13,125 $7,743.75
JL250A#0D1 Aruba X130 10G SFP+ LC LH80 tunable XCVR Factory integrated $13,125 $7,743.75



JH205A Aruba 10500 48p GbE/10GbE SFP+ SG TAA Mod $30,865 $18,210.35
JH205A#0D1 Aruba 10500 48p GbE/10GbE SFP+ SG TAA Mod Factory integrated $30,865 $18,210.35
JH203A Aruba 10500 6p 40GbE QSFP+ EC TAA Mod $31,600 $18,644.00
JH203A#0D1 Aruba 10500 6p 40GbE QSFP+ EC TAA Mod Factory integrated $31,600 $18,644.00
JH206A Aruba 10500 Type D TAA w/Comware v7 OS MPU $9,865 $5,820.35
JH206A#0D1 Aruba 10500 Type D TAA w/Comware v7 OS MPU Factory integrated $9,865 $5,820.35
JG306C Aruba 3600 24 PoE+ v2 SI Switch $2,070 $1,221.30
JG306C#ABG Aruba 3600 24 PoE+ v2 SI Switch Australia - English localization $2,070 $1,221.30
JG306C#AC4 Aruba 3600 24 PoE+ v2 SI Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $2,070 $1,221.30
JG306C#ACE Aruba 3600 24 PoE+ v2 SI Switch Denmark - English localization $2,070 $1,221.30
JG306C#ABB Aruba 3600 24 PoE+ v2 SI Switch Europe - English localization $2,070 $1,221.30
JG306C#0D1 Aruba 3600 24 PoE+ v2 SI Switch Factory integrated $2,070 $1,221.30
JG306C#ACJ Aruba 3600 24 PoE+ v2 SI Switch India - English localization $2,070 $1,221.30
JG306C#AKJ Aruba 3600 24 PoE+ v2 SI Switch Israel - English localization $2,070 $1,221.30
JG306C#B2B Aruba 3600 24 PoE+ v2 SI Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $2,070 $1,221.30
JG306C#B2C Aruba 3600 24 PoE+ v2 SI Switch JmpCbl-ROW $2,070 $1,221.30
JG306C#B2E Aruba 3600 24 PoE+ v2 SI Switch L6-20 220V-NA $2,070 $1,221.30
JG306C#AC3 Aruba 3600 24 PoE+ v2 SI Switch No localization $2,070 $1,221.30
JG306C#ACQ Aruba 3600 24 PoE+ v2 SI Switch South Africa - English localization $2,070 $1,221.30
JG306C#ACD Aruba 3600 24 PoE+ v2 SI Switch Switzerland - English localization $2,070 $1,221.30
JG306C#ABA Aruba 3600 24 PoE+ v2 SI Switch U.S. - English localization $2,070 $1,221.30
JG306C#ACC Aruba 3600 24 PoE+ v2 SI Switch United Kingdom - English localization $2,070 $1,221.30
JG307C Aruba 3600 48 PoE+ v2 SI Switch $3,530 $2,082.70
JG307C#ABG Aruba 3600 48 PoE+ v2 SI Switch Australia - English localization $3,530 $2,082.70
JG307C#AC4 Aruba 3600 48 PoE+ v2 SI Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $3,530 $2,082.70
JG307C#ACE Aruba 3600 48 PoE+ v2 SI Switch Denmark - English localization $3,530 $2,082.70
JG307C#ABB Aruba 3600 48 PoE+ v2 SI Switch Europe - English localization $3,530 $2,082.70
JG307C#0D1 Aruba 3600 48 PoE+ v2 SI Switch Factory integrated $3,530 $2,082.70
JG307C#ACJ Aruba 3600 48 PoE+ v2 SI Switch India - English localization $3,530 $2,082.70
JG307C#AKJ Aruba 3600 48 PoE+ v2 SI Switch Israel - English localization $3,530 $2,082.70
JG307C#B2B Aruba 3600 48 PoE+ v2 SI Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $3,530 $2,082.70
JG307C#B2C Aruba 3600 48 PoE+ v2 SI Switch JmpCbl-ROW $3,530 $2,082.70
JG307C#B2E Aruba 3600 48 PoE+ v2 SI Switch L6-20 220V-NA $3,530 $2,082.70
JG307C#AC3 Aruba 3600 48 PoE+ v2 SI Switch No localization $3,530 $2,082.70
JG307C#ACQ Aruba 3600 48 PoE+ v2 SI Switch South Africa - English localization $3,530 $2,082.70



JG307C#ACD Aruba 3600 48 PoE+ v2 SI Switch Switzerland - English localization $3,530 $2,082.70
JG307C#ABA Aruba 3600 48 PoE+ v2 SI Switch U.S. - English localization $3,530 $2,082.70
JG307C#ACC Aruba 3600 48 PoE+ v2 SI Switch United Kingdom - English localization $3,530 $2,082.70
JD324B Aruba 3600 Switch SFP Stacking Kit $220 $129.80
JG938A Aruba 5130 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Switch $3,990 $2,354.10
JG938A#ABG Aruba 5130 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Switch Australia - English localization $3,990 $2,354.10
JG938A#AC4 Aruba 5130 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $3,990 $2,354.10
JG938A#ACE Aruba 5130 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Switch Denmark - English localization $3,990 $2,354.10
JG938A#ABB Aruba 5130 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Switch Europe - English localization $3,990 $2,354.10
JG938A#0D1 Aruba 5130 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Switch Factory integrated $3,990 $2,354.10
JG938A#ACJ Aruba 5130 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Switch India - English localization $3,990 $2,354.10
JG938A#AKJ Aruba 5130 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Switch Israel - English localization $3,990 $2,354.10
JG938A#B2B Aruba 5130 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $3,990 $2,354.10
JG938A#B2C Aruba 5130 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Switch JmpCbl-ROW $3,990 $2,354.10
JG938A#B2E Aruba 5130 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Switch L6-20 220V-NA $3,990 $2,354.10
JG938A#AC3 Aruba 5130 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Switch No localization $3,990 $2,354.10
JG938A#ACQ Aruba 5130 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Switch South Africa - English localization $3,990 $2,354.10
JG938A#ACD Aruba 5130 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Switch Switzerland - English localization $3,990 $2,354.10
JG938A#ABA Aruba 5130 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Switch U.S. - English localization $3,990 $2,354.10
JG938A#ACC Aruba 5130 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Switch United Kingdom - English localization $3,990 $2,354.10
JG932A Aruba 5130 24G 4SFP+ EI Switch $3,990 $2,354.10
JG932A#ABG Aruba 5130 24G 4SFP+ EI Switch Australia - English localization $3,990 $2,354.10
JG932A#AC4 Aruba 5130 24G 4SFP+ EI Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $3,990 $2,354.10
JG932A#B8X Aruba 5130 24G 4SFP+ EI Switch Bundled Services Removal $3,990 $2,354.10
JG932A#ACE Aruba 5130 24G 4SFP+ EI Switch Denmark - English localization $3,990 $2,354.10
JG932A#ABB Aruba 5130 24G 4SFP+ EI Switch Europe - English localization $3,990 $2,354.10
JG932A#0D1 Aruba 5130 24G 4SFP+ EI Switch Factory integrated $3,990 $2,354.10
JG932A#ACJ Aruba 5130 24G 4SFP+ EI Switch India - English localization $3,990 $2,354.10
JG932A#AKJ Aruba 5130 24G 4SFP+ EI Switch Israel - English localization $3,990 $2,354.10
JG932A#B2B Aruba 5130 24G 4SFP+ EI Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $3,990 $2,354.10
JG932A#B2C Aruba 5130 24G 4SFP+ EI Switch JmpCbl-ROW $3,990 $2,354.10
JG932A#B2E Aruba 5130 24G 4SFP+ EI Switch L6-20 220V-NA $3,990 $2,354.10
JG932A#AC3 Aruba 5130 24G 4SFP+ EI Switch No localization $3,990 $2,354.10
JG932A#ACQ Aruba 5130 24G 4SFP+ EI Switch South Africa - English localization $3,990 $2,354.10
JG932A#ACD Aruba 5130 24G 4SFP+ EI Switch Switzerland - English localization $3,990 $2,354.10



JG932A#ABA Aruba 5130 24G 4SFP+ EI Switch U.S. - English localization $3,990 $2,354.10
JG932A#ACC Aruba 5130 24G 4SFP+ EI Switch United Kingdom - English localization $3,990 $2,354.10
JG940A Aruba 5130 24G POE+ 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Sw $4,830 $2,849.70
JG940A#ABG Aruba 5130 24G POE+ 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Sw Australia - English localization $4,830 $2,849.70
JG940A#AC4 Aruba 5130 24G POE+ 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Sw Brazil - Portuguese localization $4,830 $2,849.70
JG940A#ACE Aruba 5130 24G POE+ 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Sw Denmark - English localization $4,830 $2,849.70
JG940A#ABB Aruba 5130 24G POE+ 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Sw Europe - English localization $4,830 $2,849.70
JG940A#0D1 Aruba 5130 24G POE+ 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Sw Factory integrated $4,830 $2,849.70
JG940A#ACJ Aruba 5130 24G POE+ 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Sw India - English localization $4,830 $2,849.70
JG940A#AKJ Aruba 5130 24G POE+ 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Sw Israel - English localization $4,830 $2,849.70
JG940A#B2B Aruba 5130 24G POE+ 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Sw JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $4,830 $2,849.70
JG940A#B2C Aruba 5130 24G POE+ 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Sw JmpCbl-ROW $4,830 $2,849.70
JG940A#B2E Aruba 5130 24G POE+ 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Sw L6-20 220V-NA $4,830 $2,849.70
JG940A#AC3 Aruba 5130 24G POE+ 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Sw No localization $4,830 $2,849.70
JG940A#ACQ Aruba 5130 24G POE+ 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Sw South Africa - English localization $4,830 $2,849.70
JG940A#ACD Aruba 5130 24G POE+ 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Sw Switzerland - English localization $4,830 $2,849.70
JG940A#ABA Aruba 5130 24G POE+ 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Sw U.S. - English localization $4,830 $2,849.70
JG940A#ACC Aruba 5130 24G POE+ 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Sw United Kingdom - English localization $4,830 $2,849.70
JG936A Aruba 5130 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ EI Swch $4,830 $2,849.70
JG936A#ABG Aruba 5130 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ EI Swch Australia - English localization $4,830 $2,849.70
JG936A#AC4 Aruba 5130 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ EI Swch Brazil - Portuguese localization $4,830 $2,849.70
JG936A#B8X Aruba 5130 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ EI Swch Bundled Services Removal $4,830 $2,849.70
JG936A#ACE Aruba 5130 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ EI Swch Denmark - English localization $4,830 $2,849.70
JG936A#ABB Aruba 5130 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ EI Swch Europe - English localization $4,830 $2,849.70
JG936A#0D1 Aruba 5130 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ EI Swch Factory integrated $4,830 $2,849.70
JG936A#ACJ Aruba 5130 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ EI Swch India - English localization $4,830 $2,849.70
JG936A#AKJ Aruba 5130 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ EI Swch Israel - English localization $4,830 $2,849.70
JG936A#B2B Aruba 5130 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ EI Swch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $4,830 $2,849.70
JG936A#B2C Aruba 5130 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ EI Swch JmpCbl-ROW $4,830 $2,849.70
JG936A#B2E Aruba 5130 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ EI Swch L6-20 220V-NA $4,830 $2,849.70
JG936A#AC3 Aruba 5130 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ EI Swch No localization $4,830 $2,849.70
JG936A#ACQ Aruba 5130 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ EI Swch South Africa - English localization $4,830 $2,849.70
JG936A#ACD Aruba 5130 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ EI Swch Switzerland - English localization $4,830 $2,849.70
JG936A#ABA Aruba 5130 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ EI Swch U.S. - English localization $4,830 $2,849.70
JG936A#ACC Aruba 5130 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ EI Swch United Kingdom - English localization $4,830 $2,849.70



JG933A Aruba 5130 24G SFP 4SFP+ EI Switch $5,040 $2,973.60
JG933A#B8X Aruba 5130 24G SFP 4SFP+ EI Switch Bundled Services Removal $5,040 $2,973.60
JG933A#0D1 Aruba 5130 24G SFP 4SFP+ EI Switch Factory integrated $5,040 $2,973.60
JG939A Aruba 5130 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Switch $5,880 $3,469.20
JG939A#ABG Aruba 5130 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Switch Australia - English localization $5,880 $3,469.20
JG939A#AC4 Aruba 5130 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $5,880 $3,469.20
JG939A#ACE Aruba 5130 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Switch Denmark - English localization $5,880 $3,469.20
JG939A#ABB Aruba 5130 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Switch Europe - English localization $5,880 $3,469.20
JG939A#0D1 Aruba 5130 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Switch Factory integrated $5,880 $3,469.20
JG939A#ACJ Aruba 5130 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Switch India - English localization $5,880 $3,469.20
JG939A#AKJ Aruba 5130 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Switch Israel - English localization $5,880 $3,469.20
JG939A#B2B Aruba 5130 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $5,880 $3,469.20
JG939A#B2C Aruba 5130 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Switch JmpCbl-ROW $5,880 $3,469.20
JG939A#B2E Aruba 5130 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Switch L6-20 220V-NA $5,880 $3,469.20
JG939A#AC3 Aruba 5130 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Switch No localization $5,880 $3,469.20
JG939A#ACQ Aruba 5130 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Switch South Africa - English localization $5,880 $3,469.20
JG939A#ACD Aruba 5130 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Switch Switzerland - English localization $5,880 $3,469.20
JG939A#ABA Aruba 5130 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Switch U.S. - English localization $5,880 $3,469.20
JG939A#ACC Aruba 5130 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Switch United Kingdom - English localization $5,880 $3,469.20
JG934A Aruba 5130 48G 4SFP+ EI Switch $5,880 $3,469.20
JG934A#ABG Aruba 5130 48G 4SFP+ EI Switch Australia - English localization $5,880 $3,469.20
JG934A#AC4 Aruba 5130 48G 4SFP+ EI Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $5,880 $3,469.20
JG934A#B8X Aruba 5130 48G 4SFP+ EI Switch Bundled Services Removal $5,880 $3,469.20
JG934A#ACE Aruba 5130 48G 4SFP+ EI Switch Denmark - English localization $5,880 $3,469.20
JG934A#ABB Aruba 5130 48G 4SFP+ EI Switch Europe - English localization $5,880 $3,469.20
JG934A#0D1 Aruba 5130 48G 4SFP+ EI Switch Factory integrated $5,880 $3,469.20
JG934A#ACJ Aruba 5130 48G 4SFP+ EI Switch India - English localization $5,880 $3,469.20
JG934A#AKJ Aruba 5130 48G 4SFP+ EI Switch Israel - English localization $5,880 $3,469.20
JG934A#B2B Aruba 5130 48G 4SFP+ EI Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $5,880 $3,469.20
JG934A#B2C Aruba 5130 48G 4SFP+ EI Switch JmpCbl-ROW $5,880 $3,469.20
JG934A#B2E Aruba 5130 48G 4SFP+ EI Switch L6-20 220V-NA $5,880 $3,469.20
JG934A#AC3 Aruba 5130 48G 4SFP+ EI Switch No localization $5,880 $3,469.20
JG934A#ACQ Aruba 5130 48G 4SFP+ EI Switch South Africa - English localization $5,880 $3,469.20
JG934A#ACD Aruba 5130 48G 4SFP+ EI Switch Switzerland - English localization $5,880 $3,469.20
JG934A#ABA Aruba 5130 48G 4SFP+ EI Switch U.S. - English localization $5,880 $3,469.20



JG934A#ACC Aruba 5130 48G 4SFP+ EI Switch United Kingdom - English localization $5,880 $3,469.20
JG941A Aruba 5130 48G POE+ 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Sw $7,350 $4,336.50
JG941A#ABG Aruba 5130 48G POE+ 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Sw Australia - English localization $7,350 $4,336.50
JG941A#AC4 Aruba 5130 48G POE+ 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Sw Brazil - Portuguese localization $7,350 $4,336.50
JG941A#ACE Aruba 5130 48G POE+ 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Sw Denmark - English localization $7,350 $4,336.50
JG941A#ABB Aruba 5130 48G POE+ 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Sw Europe - English localization $7,350 $4,336.50
JG941A#0D1 Aruba 5130 48G POE+ 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Sw Factory integrated $7,350 $4,336.50
JG941A#ACJ Aruba 5130 48G POE+ 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Sw India - English localization $7,350 $4,336.50
JG941A#AKJ Aruba 5130 48G POE+ 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Sw Israel - English localization $7,350 $4,336.50
JG941A#B2B Aruba 5130 48G POE+ 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Sw JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $7,350 $4,336.50
JG941A#B2C Aruba 5130 48G POE+ 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Sw JmpCbl-ROW $7,350 $4,336.50
JG941A#B2E Aruba 5130 48G POE+ 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Sw L6-20 220V-NA $7,350 $4,336.50
JG941A#AC3 Aruba 5130 48G POE+ 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Sw No localization $7,350 $4,336.50
JG941A#ACQ Aruba 5130 48G POE+ 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Sw South Africa - English localization $7,350 $4,336.50
JG941A#ACD Aruba 5130 48G POE+ 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Sw Switzerland - English localization $7,350 $4,336.50
JG941A#ABA Aruba 5130 48G POE+ 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Sw U.S. - English localization $7,350 $4,336.50
JG941A#ACC Aruba 5130 48G POE+ 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Sw United Kingdom - English localization $7,350 $4,336.50
JG937A Aruba 5130 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ EI Swch $7,350 $4,336.50
JG937A#ABG Aruba 5130 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ EI Swch Australia - English localization $7,350 $4,336.50
JG937A#AC4 Aruba 5130 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ EI Swch Brazil - Portuguese localization $7,350 $4,336.50
JG937A#B8X Aruba 5130 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ EI Swch Bundled Services Removal $7,350 $4,336.50
JG937A#ACE Aruba 5130 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ EI Swch Denmark - English localization $7,350 $4,336.50
JG937A#ABB Aruba 5130 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ EI Swch Europe - English localization $7,350 $4,336.50
JG937A#0D1 Aruba 5130 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ EI Swch Factory integrated $7,350 $4,336.50
JG937A#ACJ Aruba 5130 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ EI Swch India - English localization $7,350 $4,336.50
JG937A#AKJ Aruba 5130 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ EI Swch Israel - English localization $7,350 $4,336.50
JG937A#B2B Aruba 5130 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ EI Swch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $7,350 $4,336.50
JG937A#B2C Aruba 5130 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ EI Swch JmpCbl-ROW $7,350 $4,336.50
JG937A#B2E Aruba 5130 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ EI Swch L6-20 220V-NA $7,350 $4,336.50
JG937A#AC3 Aruba 5130 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ EI Swch No localization $7,350 $4,336.50
JG937A#ACQ Aruba 5130 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ EI Swch South Africa - English localization $7,350 $4,336.50
JG937A#ACD Aruba 5130 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ EI Swch Switzerland - English localization $7,350 $4,336.50
JG937A#ABA Aruba 5130 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ EI Swch U.S. - English localization $7,350 $4,336.50
JG937A#ACC Aruba 5130 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ EI Swch United Kingdom - English localization $7,350 $4,336.50
JH323A Aruba 5130 24G 4SFP+ 1-slot HI Switch $5,145 $3,035.55



JH323A#0D1 Aruba 5130 24G 4SFP+ 1-slot HI Switch Factory integrated $5,145 $3,035.55
JH325A Aruba 5130 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ 1-slot HI Switch $5,240 $3,091.60
JH325A#0D1 Aruba 5130 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ 1-slot HI Switch Factory integrated $5,240 $3,091.60
JH324A Aruba 5130 48G 4SFP+ 1-slot HI Switch $7,790 $4,596.10
JH324A#0D1 Aruba 5130 48G 4SFP+ 1-slot HI Switch Factory integrated $7,790 $4,596.10
JH326A Aruba 5130 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ 1-slot HI Switch $8,640 $5,097.60
JH326A#0D1 Aruba 5130 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ 1-slot HI Switch Factory integrated $8,640 $5,097.60
JE073B Aruba 5120 16G SI Switch $1,080 $637.20
JE073B#ABG Aruba 5120 16G SI Switch Australia - English localization $1,080 $637.20
JE073B#AC4 Aruba 5120 16G SI Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $1,080 $637.20
JE073B#B8X Aruba 5120 16G SI Switch Bundled Services Removal $1,080 $637.20
JE073B#ACE Aruba 5120 16G SI Switch Denmark - English localization $1,080 $637.20
JE073B#ABB Aruba 5120 16G SI Switch Europe - English localization $1,080 $637.20
JE073B#0D1 Aruba 5120 16G SI Switch Factory integrated $1,080 $637.20
JE073B#ACJ Aruba 5120 16G SI Switch India - English localization $1,080 $637.20
JE073B#AKJ Aruba 5120 16G SI Switch Israel - English localization $1,080 $637.20
JE073B#B2B Aruba 5120 16G SI Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $1,080 $637.20
JE073B#B2C Aruba 5120 16G SI Switch JmpCbl-ROW $1,080 $637.20
JE073B#B2E Aruba 5120 16G SI Switch L6-20 220V-NA $1,080 $637.20
JE073B#AC3 Aruba 5120 16G SI Switch No localization $1,080 $637.20
JE073B#ACQ Aruba 5120 16G SI Switch South Africa - English localization $1,080 $637.20
JE073B#ACD Aruba 5120 16G SI Switch Switzerland - English localization $1,080 $637.20
JE073B#ABA Aruba 5120 16G SI Switch U.S. - English localization $1,080 $637.20
JE073B#ACC Aruba 5120 16G SI Switch United Kingdom - English localization $1,080 $637.20
JG091B Aruba 5120 24G PoE+ (370W) SI Switch $2,900 $1,711.00
JG091B#ABG Aruba 5120 24G PoE+ (370W) SI Switch Australia - English localization $2,900 $1,711.00
JG091B#AC4 Aruba 5120 24G PoE+ (370W) SI Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $2,900 $1,711.00
JG091B#B8X Aruba 5120 24G PoE+ (370W) SI Switch Bundled Services Removal $2,900 $1,711.00
JG091B#ACE Aruba 5120 24G PoE+ (370W) SI Switch Denmark - English localization $2,900 $1,711.00
JG091B#ABB Aruba 5120 24G PoE+ (370W) SI Switch Europe - English localization $2,900 $1,711.00
JG091B#0D1 Aruba 5120 24G PoE+ (370W) SI Switch Factory integrated $2,900 $1,711.00
JG091B#ACJ Aruba 5120 24G PoE+ (370W) SI Switch India - English localization $2,900 $1,711.00
JG091B#AKJ Aruba 5120 24G PoE+ (370W) SI Switch Israel - English localization $2,900 $1,711.00
JG091B#B2B Aruba 5120 24G PoE+ (370W) SI Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $2,900 $1,711.00
JG091B#B2C Aruba 5120 24G PoE+ (370W) SI Switch JmpCbl-ROW $2,900 $1,711.00



JG091B#B2E Aruba 5120 24G PoE+ (370W) SI Switch L6-20 220V-NA $2,900 $1,711.00
JG091B#AC3 Aruba 5120 24G PoE+ (370W) SI Switch No localization $2,900 $1,711.00
JG091B#ACQ Aruba 5120 24G PoE+ (370W) SI Switch South Africa - English localization $2,900 $1,711.00
JG091B#ACD Aruba 5120 24G PoE+ (370W) SI Switch Switzerland - English localization $2,900 $1,711.00
JG091B#ABA Aruba 5120 24G PoE+ (370W) SI Switch U.S. - English localization $2,900 $1,711.00
JG091B#ACC Aruba 5120 24G PoE+ (370W) SI Switch United Kingdom - English localization $2,900 $1,711.00
JE074B Aruba 5120 24G SI Switch $1,575 $929.25
JE074B#ABG Aruba 5120 24G SI Switch Australia - English localization $1,575 $929.25
JE074B#AC4 Aruba 5120 24G SI Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $1,575 $929.25
JE074B#B8X Aruba 5120 24G SI Switch Bundled Services Removal $1,575 $929.25
JE074B#ACE Aruba 5120 24G SI Switch Denmark - English localization $1,575 $929.25
JE074B#ABB Aruba 5120 24G SI Switch Europe - English localization $1,575 $929.25
JE074B#0D1 Aruba 5120 24G SI Switch Factory integrated $1,575 $929.25
JE074B#ACJ Aruba 5120 24G SI Switch India - English localization $1,575 $929.25
JE074B#AKJ Aruba 5120 24G SI Switch Israel - English localization $1,575 $929.25
JE074B#B2B Aruba 5120 24G SI Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $1,575 $929.25
JE074B#B2C Aruba 5120 24G SI Switch JmpCbl-ROW $1,575 $929.25
JE074B#B2E Aruba 5120 24G SI Switch L6-20 220V-NA $1,575 $929.25
JE074B#AC3 Aruba 5120 24G SI Switch No localization $1,575 $929.25
JE074B#ACQ Aruba 5120 24G SI Switch South Africa - English localization $1,575 $929.25
JE074B#ACD Aruba 5120 24G SI Switch Switzerland - English localization $1,575 $929.25
JE074B#ABA Aruba 5120 24G SI Switch U.S. - English localization $1,575 $929.25
JE074B#ACC Aruba 5120 24G SI Switch United Kingdom - English localization $1,575 $929.25
JE072B Aruba 5120 48G SI Switch $2,930 $1,728.70
JE072B#ABG Aruba 5120 48G SI Switch Australia - English localization $2,930 $1,728.70
JE072B#AC4 Aruba 5120 48G SI Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $2,930 $1,728.70
JE072B#B8X Aruba 5120 48G SI Switch Bundled Services Removal $2,930 $1,728.70
JE072B#ACE Aruba 5120 48G SI Switch Denmark - English localization $2,930 $1,728.70
JE072B#ABB Aruba 5120 48G SI Switch Europe - English localization $2,930 $1,728.70
JE072B#0D1 Aruba 5120 48G SI Switch Factory integrated $2,930 $1,728.70
JE072B#ACJ Aruba 5120 48G SI Switch India - English localization $2,930 $1,728.70
JE072B#AKJ Aruba 5120 48G SI Switch Israel - English localization $2,930 $1,728.70
JE072B#B2B Aruba 5120 48G SI Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $2,930 $1,728.70
JE072B#B2C Aruba 5120 48G SI Switch JmpCbl-ROW $2,930 $1,728.70
JE072B#B2E Aruba 5120 48G SI Switch L6-20 220V-NA $2,930 $1,728.70



JE072B#AC3 Aruba 5120 48G SI Switch No localization $2,930 $1,728.70
JE072B#ACQ Aruba 5120 48G SI Switch South Africa - English localization $2,930 $1,728.70
JE072B#ACD Aruba 5120 48G SI Switch Switzerland - English localization $2,930 $1,728.70
JE072B#ABA Aruba 5120 48G SI Switch U.S. - English localization $2,930 $1,728.70
JE072B#ACC Aruba 5120 48G SI Switch United Kingdom - English localization $2,930 $1,728.70
JG309B Aruba 5120 8G PoE+ (180W) SI Switch $1,080 $637.20
JG309B#ABG Aruba 5120 8G PoE+ (180W) SI Switch Australia - English localization $1,080 $637.20
JG309B#AC4 Aruba 5120 8G PoE+ (180W) SI Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $1,080 $637.20
JG309B#B8X Aruba 5120 8G PoE+ (180W) SI Switch Bundled Services Removal $1,080 $637.20
JG309B#ACE Aruba 5120 8G PoE+ (180W) SI Switch Denmark - English localization $1,080 $637.20
JG309B#ABB Aruba 5120 8G PoE+ (180W) SI Switch Europe - English localization $1,080 $637.20
JG309B#ACJ Aruba 5120 8G PoE+ (180W) SI Switch India - English localization $1,080 $637.20
JG309B#AKJ Aruba 5120 8G PoE+ (180W) SI Switch Israel - English localization $1,080 $637.20
JG309B#B2B Aruba 5120 8G PoE+ (180W) SI Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $1,080 $637.20
JG309B#B2C Aruba 5120 8G PoE+ (180W) SI Switch JmpCbl-ROW $1,080 $637.20
JG309B#B2E Aruba 5120 8G PoE+ (180W) SI Switch L6-20 220V-NA $1,080 $637.20
JG309B#AC3 Aruba 5120 8G PoE+ (180W) SI Switch No localization $1,080 $637.20
JG309B#ACQ Aruba 5120 8G PoE+ (180W) SI Switch South Africa - English localization $1,080 $637.20
JG309B#ACD Aruba 5120 8G PoE+ (180W) SI Switch Switzerland - English localization $1,080 $637.20
JG309B#ABA Aruba 5120 8G PoE+ (180W) SI Switch U.S. - English localization $1,080 $637.20
JG309B#ACC Aruba 5120 8G PoE+ (180W) SI Switch United Kingdom - English localization $1,080 $637.20
JG310B Aruba 5120 8G PoE+ (65W) SI Switch $900 $531.00
JG310B#ABG Aruba 5120 8G PoE+ (65W) SI Switch Australia - English localization $900 $531.00
JG310B#AC4 Aruba 5120 8G PoE+ (65W) SI Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $900 $531.00
JG310B#B8X Aruba 5120 8G PoE+ (65W) SI Switch Bundled Services Removal $900 $531.00
JG310B#ACE Aruba 5120 8G PoE+ (65W) SI Switch Denmark - English localization $900 $531.00
JG310B#ABB Aruba 5120 8G PoE+ (65W) SI Switch Europe - English localization $900 $531.00
JG310B#ACJ Aruba 5120 8G PoE+ (65W) SI Switch India - English localization $900 $531.00
JG310B#AKJ Aruba 5120 8G PoE+ (65W) SI Switch Israel - English localization $900 $531.00
JG310B#B2B Aruba 5120 8G PoE+ (65W) SI Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $900 $531.00
JG310B#B2C Aruba 5120 8G PoE+ (65W) SI Switch JmpCbl-ROW $900 $531.00
JG310B#B2E Aruba 5120 8G PoE+ (65W) SI Switch L6-20 220V-NA $900 $531.00
JG310B#AC3 Aruba 5120 8G PoE+ (65W) SI Switch No localization $900 $531.00
JG310B#ACQ Aruba 5120 8G PoE+ (65W) SI Switch South Africa - English localization $900 $531.00
JG310B#ACD Aruba 5120 8G PoE+ (65W) SI Switch Switzerland - English localization $900 $531.00



JG310B#ABA Aruba 5120 8G PoE+ (65W) SI Switch U.S. - English localization $900 $531.00
JG310B#ACC Aruba 5120 8G PoE+ (65W) SI Switch United Kingdom - English localization $900 $531.00
JH145A Aruba 5510 24G 4SFP+ HI Swch $6,050 $3,569.50
JH145A#0D1 Aruba 5510 24G 4SFP+ HI Swch Factory integrated $6,050 $3,569.50
JH147A Aruba 5510 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ HI Swch $6,245 $3,684.55
JH147A#0D1 Aruba 5510 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ HI Swch Factory integrated $6,245 $3,684.55
JH149A Aruba 5510 24G SFP 4SFP+ HI Swch $11,140 $6,572.60
JH149A#0D1 Aruba 5510 24G SFP 4SFP+ HI Swch Factory integrated $11,140 $6,572.60
JH146A Aruba 5510 48G 4SFP+ HI Swch $9,155 $5,401.45
JH146A#0D1 Aruba 5510 48G 4SFP+ HI Swch Factory integrated $9,155 $5,401.45
JH148A Aruba 5510 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ HI Swch $9,940 $5,864.60
JH148A#0D1 Aruba 5510 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ HI Swch Factory integrated $9,940 $5,864.60
JD362B Aruba X361 150W AC Power Supply $430 $253.70
JD362B#ABG Aruba X361 150W AC Power Supply Australia - English localization $430 $253.70
JD362B#AC4 Aruba X361 150W AC Power Supply Brazil - Portuguese localization $430 $253.70
JD362B#ACE Aruba X361 150W AC Power Supply Denmark - English localization $430 $253.70
JD362B#ABB Aruba X361 150W AC Power Supply Europe - English localization $430 $253.70
JD362B#0D1 Aruba X361 150W AC Power Supply Factory integrated $430 $253.70
JD362B#ACJ Aruba X361 150W AC Power Supply India - English localization $430 $253.70
JD362B#AKJ Aruba X361 150W AC Power Supply Israel - English localization $430 $253.70
JD362B#B2B Aruba X361 150W AC Power Supply JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $430 $253.70
JD362B#B2C Aruba X361 150W AC Power Supply JmpCbl-ROW $430 $253.70
JD362B#B2E Aruba X361 150W AC Power Supply L6-20 220V-NA $430 $253.70
JD362B#AC3 Aruba X361 150W AC Power Supply No localization $430 $253.70
JD362B#ACQ Aruba X361 150W AC Power Supply South Africa - English localization $430 $253.70
JD362B#ACD Aruba X361 150W AC Power Supply Switzerland - English localization $430 $253.70
JD362B#ABA Aruba X361 150W AC Power Supply U.S. - English localization $430 $253.70
JD362B#ACC Aruba X361 150W AC Power Supply United Kingdom - English localization $430 $253.70
JD366B Aruba X361 150W DC Power Supply $725 $427.75
JD366B#0D1 Aruba X361 150W DC Power Supply Factory integrated $725 $427.75
JD361B#B8X HP 5500 1-port 10GbE XFP Module Bundled Services Removal $606 $357.54
JD360B#B8X HP 5500 2-port 10GbE Loc Connect Module Bundled Services Removal $449 $264.91
JD359B#B8X HP 5500 2-port 10GbE XFP Module Bundled Services Removal $999 $589.41
JH156A Aruba 5130/5510 10GBASE-T 2p Module $1,690 $997.10
JH156A#0D1 Aruba 5130/5510 10GBASE-T 2p Module Factory integrated $1,690 $997.10



JH157A Aruba 5130/5510 10GbE SFP+ 2p Module $1,690 $997.10
JH157A#0D1 Aruba 5130/5510 10GbE SFP+ 2p Module Factory integrated $1,690 $997.10
JG313A#B8X Aruba 5500 8-port Gig-T Module Bundled Services Removal $1,299 $766.41
JG314A#B8X Aruba 5500 8-port SFP Module Bundled Services Removal $1,599 $943.41
JD367A#B8X Aruba 5500/4800 2-port GbE SFP Module Bundled Services Removal $629 $371.11
JG535A#B8X Aruba 5500/5120 2p 10GBASE-T Module Bundled Services Removal $1,699 $1,002.41
JH155A Aruba 5510 2-port QSFP+ Module $1,950 $1,150.50
JH155A#0D1 Aruba 5510 2-port QSFP+ Module Factory integrated $1,950 $1,150.50
JH331A Aruba 7503 w 2x2.4Tbps MPU/Fabric Bundle $32,045 $18,906.55
JH331A#B8X Aruba 7503 w 2x2.4Tbps MPU/Fabric Bundle Bundled Services Removal $32,045 $18,906.55
JH331A#0D1 Aruba 7503 w 2x2.4Tbps MPU/Fabric Bundle Factory integrated $32,045 $18,906.55
JH332A Aruba 7506 w 2x2.4Tbps MPU/Fabric Bundle $33,240 $19,611.60
JH332A#B8X Aruba 7506 w 2x2.4Tbps MPU/Fabric Bundle Bundled Services Removal $33,240 $19,611.60
JH332A#0D1 Aruba 7506 w 2x2.4Tbps MPU/Fabric Bundle Factory integrated $33,240 $19,611.60
JH333A Aruba 7510 w 2x2.4Tbps MPU/Fabric Bundle $36,780 $21,700.20
JH333A#B8X Aruba 7510 w 2x2.4Tbps MPU/Fabric Bundle Bundled Services Removal $36,780 $21,700.20
JH333A#0D1 Aruba 7510 w 2x2.4Tbps MPU/Fabric Bundle Factory integrated $36,780 $21,700.20
JH207A Aruba 7500 1.2T Fabric IRF-only MPU $31,810 $18,767.90
JH207A#B8X Aruba 7500 1.2T Fabric IRF-only MPU Bundled Services Removal $31,810 $18,767.90
JH207A#0D1 Aruba 7500 1.2T Fabric IRF-only MPU Factory integrated $31,810 $18,767.90
JH209A Aruba 7500 2.4T 8p G/10G and 2p 40G MPU $31,810 $18,767.90
JH209A#B8X Aruba 7500 2.4T 8p G/10G and 2p 40G MPU Bundled Services Removal $31,810 $18,767.90
JH209A#0D1 Aruba 7500 2.4T 8p G/10G and 2p 40G MPU Factory integrated $31,810 $18,767.90
JH208A#B8X Aruba 7502 Main Processing Unit Bundled Services Removal $7,095 $4,186.05
JD242C#B8X Aruba 7502 Switch Chassis Bundled Services Removal $7,095 $4,186.05
JD240C Aruba 7503 Switch Chassis $14,065 $8,298.35
JD240C#B8X Aruba 7503 Switch Chassis Bundled Services Removal $14,065 $8,298.35
JD240C#0D1 Aruba 7503 Switch Chassis Factory integrated $14,065 $8,298.35
JH215A Aruba 7503/7506/7506 V 650W AC PSU $4,090 $2,413.10
JH215A#ABG Aruba 7503/7506/7506 V 650W AC PSU Australia - English localization $4,090 $2,413.10
JH215A#AC4 Aruba 7503/7506/7506 V 650W AC PSU Brazil - Portuguese localization $4,090 $2,413.10
JH215A#B8X Aruba 7503/7506/7506 V 650W AC PSU Bundled Services Removal $4,090 $2,413.10
JH215A#ACE Aruba 7503/7506/7506 V 650W AC PSU Denmark - English localization $4,090 $2,413.10
JH215A#ABB Aruba 7503/7506/7506 V 650W AC PSU Europe - English localization $4,090 $2,413.10
JH215A#0D1 Aruba 7503/7506/7506 V 650W AC PSU Factory integrated $4,090 $2,413.10



JH215A#ACJ Aruba 7503/7506/7506 V 650W AC PSU India - English localization $4,090 $2,413.10
JH215A#AKJ Aruba 7503/7506/7506 V 650W AC PSU Israel - English localization $4,090 $2,413.10
JH215A#B2B Aruba 7503/7506/7506 V 650W AC PSU JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $4,090 $2,413.10
JH215A#B2C Aruba 7503/7506/7506 V 650W AC PSU JmpCbl-ROW $4,090 $2,413.10
JH215A#B2E Aruba 7503/7506/7506 V 650W AC PSU L6-20 220V-NA $4,090 $2,413.10
JH215A#AC3 Aruba 7503/7506/7506 V 650W AC PSU No localization $4,090 $2,413.10
JH215A#ACQ Aruba 7503/7506/7506 V 650W AC PSU South Africa - English localization $4,090 $2,413.10
JH215A#ACD Aruba 7503/7506/7506 V 650W AC PSU Switzerland - English localization $4,090 $2,413.10
JH215A#ABA Aruba 7503/7506/7506 V 650W AC PSU U.S. - English localization $4,090 $2,413.10
JH215A#ACC Aruba 7503/7506/7506 V 650W AC PSU United Kingdom - English localization $4,090 $2,413.10
JD239C Aruba 7506 Switch Chassis $17,000 $10,030.00
JD239C#B8X Aruba 7506 Switch Chassis Bundled Services Removal $17,000 $10,030.00
JD239C#0D1 Aruba 7506 Switch Chassis Factory integrated $17,000 $10,030.00
JD238C Aruba 7510 Switch Chassis $25,720 $15,174.80
JD238C#B8X Aruba 7510 Switch Chassis Bundled Services Removal $25,720 $15,174.80
JD238C#0D1 Aruba 7510 Switch Chassis Factory integrated $25,720 $15,174.80
JH214A Aruba 7500 16p GbE/10GbE SF Mod $27,715 $16,351.85
JH214A#B8X Aruba 7500 16p GbE/10GbE SF Mod Bundled Services Removal $27,715 $16,351.85
JH214A#0D1 Aruba 7500 16p GbE/10GbE SF Mod Factory integrated $27,715 $16,351.85
JH211A Aruba 7500 24p GbE/4p 10GbE SE Mod $11,335 $6,687.65
JH211A#B8X Aruba 7500 24p GbE/4p 10GbE SE Mod Bundled Services Removal $11,335 $6,687.65
JH211A#0D1 Aruba 7500 24p GbE/4p 10GbE SE Mod Factory integrated $11,335 $6,687.65
JH431A Aruba 7500 44P G/4P 10G SE Mod $17,080 $10,077.20
JH431A#B8X Aruba 7500 44P G/4P 10G SE Mod Bundled Services Removal $17,080 $10,077.20
JH431A#0D1 Aruba 7500 44P G/4P 10G SE Mod Factory integrated $17,080 $10,077.20
JH210A Aruba 7500 44p GbE/4p 10GbE SE Mod $10,810 $6,377.90
JH210A#B8X Aruba 7500 44p GbE/4p 10GbE SE Mod Bundled Services Removal $10,810 $6,377.90
JH210A#0D1 Aruba 7500 44p GbE/4p 10GbE SE Mod Factory integrated $10,810 $6,377.90
JH212A Aruba 7500 48p 1000BASE-T SE Mod $7,870 $4,643.30
JH212A#B8X Aruba 7500 48p 1000BASE-T SE Mod Bundled Services Removal $7,870 $4,643.30
JH212A#0D1 Aruba 7500 48p 1000BASE-T SE Mod Factory integrated $7,870 $4,643.30
JH213A Aruba 7500 48p 1000BASE-T w/PoE+ SE Mod $5,770 $3,404.30
JH213A#B8X Aruba 7500 48p 1000BASE-T w/PoE+ SE Mod Bundled Services Removal $5,770 $3,404.30
JH213A#0D1 Aruba 7500 48p 1000BASE-T w/PoE+ SE Mod Factory integrated $5,770 $3,404.30
JH430A Aruba 7500 48P 10G M2RSG Mod $31,465 $18,564.35



JH430A#B8X Aruba 7500 48P 10G M2RSG Mod Bundled Services Removal $31,465 $18,564.35
JH430A#0D1 Aruba 7500 48P 10G M2RSG Mod Factory integrated $31,465 $18,564.35
JC665A Aruba X421 Chassis Universal 4-post RM Kit $265 $156.35
JC684A Aruba X600 1G Compact Flash Card $315 $185.85
JC684A#B8X Aruba X600 1G Compact Flash Card Bundled Services Removal $315 $185.85
JD101A Aruba X110 100M SFP LC BX 10-D Transceiver $480 $283.20
JD101A#0D1 Aruba X110 100M SFP LC BX 10-D Transceiver Factory integrated $480 $283.20
JD100A Aruba X110 100M SFP LC BX 10-U Transceiver $480 $283.20
JD100A#0D1 Aruba X110 100M SFP LC BX 10-U Transceiver Factory integrated $480 $283.20
JD120B Aruba X110 100M SFP LC LX Transceiver $400 $236.00
JD120B#0D1 Aruba X110 100M SFP LC LX Transceiver Factory integrated $400 $236.00
JD102B Aruba X115 100M SFP LC FX Transceiver $275 $162.25
JD102B#0D1 Aruba X115 100M SFP LC FX Transceiver Factory integrated $275 $162.25
JD099B Aruba X120 1G SFP LC BX 10-D Transceiver $1,310 $772.90
JD099B#0D1 Aruba X120 1G SFP LC BX 10-D Transceiver Factory integrated $1,310 $772.90
JD098B Aruba X120 1G SFP LC BX 10-U Transceiver $1,310 $772.90
JD098B#0D1 Aruba X120 1G SFP LC BX 10-U Transceiver Factory integrated $1,310 $772.90
JD103A Aruba X120 1G SFP LC LH100 Transceiver $4,700 $2,773.00
JD103A#0D1 Aruba X120 1G SFP LC LH100 Transceiver Factory integrated $4,700 $2,773.00
JD119B Aruba X120 1G SFP LC LX Transceiver $945 $557.55
JD119B#0D1 Aruba X120 1G SFP LC LX Transceiver Factory integrated $945 $557.55
JD118B Aruba X120 1G SFP LC SX Transceiver $440 $259.60
JD118B#0D1 Aruba X120 1G SFP LC SX Transceiver Factory integrated $440 $259.60
JD089B Aruba X120 1G SFP RJ45 T Transceiver $380 $224.20
JD089B#0D1 Aruba X120 1G SFP RJ45 T Transceiver Factory integrated $380 $224.20
JG234A Aruba X130 10G SFP+ LC ER 40km XCVR $9,450 $5,575.50
JG915A Aruba X130 10G SFP+ LC LH 80km XCVR $12,550 $7,404.50
JG915A#0D1 Aruba X130 10G SFP+ LC LH 80km XCVR Factory integrated $12,550 $7,404.50
JD094B Aruba X130 10G SFP+ LC LR Transceiver $3,495 $2,062.05
JD094B#0D1 Aruba X130 10G SFP+ LC LR Transceiver Factory integrated $3,495 $2,062.05
JD092B Aruba X130 10G SFP+ LC SR Transceiver $1,435 $846.65
JD092B#0D1 Aruba X130 10G SFP+ LC SR Transceiver Factory integrated $1,435 $846.65
JD187A Aruba X290 1000 A JD5 2m RPS Cable $30 $17.70
JD188A Aruba X290 1000 A JD5 Non PoE 2m RPS Cable $20 $11.80
JD189A Aruba X290 1000 B JD5 2m RPS Cable $30 $17.70



JD184A Aruba X290 500 C 1m RPS Cable $45 $26.55
JD190A Aruba X290 500/800 1m RPS Cable $40 $23.60
JD637A Aruba X290 A MSR30 1m RPS Cable $40 $23.60
JC610A Aruba 10500 2500W AC Power Supply $2,100 $1,239.00
JC610A#ABG Aruba 10500 2500W AC Power Supply Australia - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
JC610A#AC4 Aruba 10500 2500W AC Power Supply Brazil - Portuguese localization $2,100 $1,239.00
JC610A#B8X Aruba 10500 2500W AC Power Supply Bundled Services Removal $2,100 $1,239.00
JC610A#ACE Aruba 10500 2500W AC Power Supply Denmark - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
JC610A#ABB Aruba 10500 2500W AC Power Supply Europe - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
JC610A#0D1 Aruba 10500 2500W AC Power Supply Factory integrated $2,100 $1,239.00
JC610A#ACJ Aruba 10500 2500W AC Power Supply India - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
JC610A#AKJ Aruba 10500 2500W AC Power Supply Israel - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
JC610A#B2B Aruba 10500 2500W AC Power Supply JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $2,100 $1,239.00
JC610A#B2C Aruba 10500 2500W AC Power Supply JmpCbl-ROW $2,100 $1,239.00
JC610A#B2E Aruba 10500 2500W AC Power Supply L6-20 220V-NA $2,100 $1,239.00
JC610A#AC3 Aruba 10500 2500W AC Power Supply No localization $2,100 $1,239.00
JC610A#ACQ Aruba 10500 2500W AC Power Supply South Africa - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
JC610A#ACD Aruba 10500 2500W AC Power Supply Switzerland - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
JC610A#ABA Aruba 10500 2500W AC Power Supply U.S. - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
JC610A#ACC Aruba 10500 2500W AC Power Supply United Kingdom - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
JC752A Aruba 10504 1.2Tbps Type D Fabric Module $9,450 $5,575.50
JC752A#B8X Aruba 10504 1.2Tbps Type D Fabric Module Bundled Services Removal $9,450 $5,575.50
JC752A#0D1 Aruba 10504 1.2Tbps Type D Fabric Module Factory integrated $9,450 $5,575.50
JC751A Aruba 10504 880Gbps Type B Fabric Module $4,725 $2,787.75
JC751A#B8X Aruba 10504 880Gbps Type B Fabric Module Bundled Services Removal $4,725 $2,787.75
JC751A#0D1 Aruba 10504 880Gbps Type B Fabric Module Factory integrated $4,725 $2,787.75
JC632A Aruba 10504 Spare Fan Assembly $1,050 $619.50
JC632A#B8X Aruba 10504 Spare Fan Assembly Bundled Services Removal $1,050 $619.50
JC613A Aruba 10504 Switch Chassis $6,300 $3,717.00
JC613A#B8X Aruba 10504 Switch Chassis Bundled Services Removal $6,300 $3,717.00
JC613A#0D1 Aruba 10504 Switch Chassis Factory integrated $6,300 $3,717.00
JC633A Aruba 10508 Spare Fan Assembly $1,050 $619.50
JC633A#B8X Aruba 10508 Spare Fan Assembly Bundled Services Removal $1,050 $619.50
JC612A Aruba 10508 Switch Chassis $8,925 $5,265.75
JC612A#B8X Aruba 10508 Switch Chassis Bundled Services Removal $8,925 $5,265.75



JC612A#0D1 Aruba 10508 Switch Chassis Factory integrated $8,925 $5,265.75
JC753A Aruba 10508/10508-V 1.04Tbps Typ B Fab Mod $6,825 $4,026.75
JC753A#B8X Aruba 10508/10508-V 1.04Tbps Typ B Fab Mod Bundled Services Removal $6,825 $4,026.75
JC753A#0D1 Aruba 10508/10508-V 1.04Tbps Typ B Fab Mod Factory integrated $6,825 $4,026.75
JC754A Aruba 10508/10508-V 2.32Tbps Typ D Fab Mod $13,650 $8,053.50
JC754A#B8X Aruba 10508/10508-V 2.32Tbps Typ D Fab Mod Bundled Services Removal $13,650 $8,053.50
JC754A#0D1 Aruba 10508/10508-V 2.32Tbps Typ D Fab Mod Factory integrated $13,650 $8,053.50
JC634A Aruba 10508-V Spare Fan Assembly $1,365 $805.35
JC634A#B8X Aruba 10508-V Spare Fan Assembly Bundled Services Removal $1,365 $805.35
JC611A Aruba 10508-V Switch Chassis $10,500 $6,195.00
JC611A#B8X Aruba 10508-V Switch Chassis Bundled Services Removal $10,500 $6,195.00
JC611A#0D1 Aruba 10508-V Switch Chassis Factory integrated $10,500 $6,195.00
JC749A Aruba 10512 1.52Tbps Type B Fabric Module $10,500 $6,195.00
JC749A#B8X Aruba 10512 1.52Tbps Type B Fabric Module Bundled Services Removal $10,500 $6,195.00
JC749A#0D1 Aruba 10512 1.52Tbps Type B Fabric Module Factory integrated $10,500 $6,195.00
JC750A Aruba 10512 3.44Tbps Type D Fabric Module $21,000 $12,390.00
JC750A#B8X Aruba 10512 3.44Tbps Type D Fabric Module Bundled Services Removal $21,000 $12,390.00
JC750A#0D1 Aruba 10512 3.44Tbps Type D Fabric Module Factory integrated $21,000 $12,390.00
JC773A Aruba 10512 Spare Bottom Fan Tray Assembly $1,155 $681.45
JC758A Aruba 10512 Spare Top Fan Tray Assembly $1,365 $805.35
JC748A Aruba 10512 Switch Chassis $16,800 $9,912.00
JC748A#B8X Aruba 10512 Switch Chassis Bundled Services Removal $16,800 $9,912.00
JC748A#0D1 Aruba 10512 Switch Chassis Factory integrated $16,800 $9,912.00
JD230A#B8X Aruba 7500 24p GbE SFP/2p 10GbE XFP SD Mod Bundled Services Removal $16,459 $9,710.81
JD234A#B8X Aruba 7500 24-port GbE SFP Combo SD Module Bundled Services Removal $10,059 $5,934.81
JD231A#B8X Aruba 7500 24-port GbE SFP Enhanced Module Bundled Services Removal $12,799 $7,551.41
JD233A#B8X Aruba 7500 2-port 10GbE XFP Enhanced Mod Bundled Services Removal $12,799 $7,551.41
JD236A#B8X Aruba 7500 2-port 10GbE XFP SD Module Bundled Services Removal $9,599 $5,663.41
JG663A#B8X Aruba 7500 48p 1000BASE-T PoE+ SC Mod Bundled Services Removal $6,999 $4,129.41
JD229B#B8X Aruba 7500 48p Gig-T PoE+ Extended Module Bundled Services Removal $9,499 $5,604.41
JD221A#B8X Aruba 7500 48-port GbE SFP Enhanced Module Bundled Services Removal $21,939 $12,944.01
JD237A#B8X Aruba 7500 48-port GbE SFP SD Module Bundled Services Removal $17,369 $10,247.71
JD232A#B8X Aruba 7500 4-port 10GbE XFP Enhanced Mod Bundled Services Removal $19,199 $11,327.41
JD235A#B8X Aruba 7500 4-port 10GbE XFP SD Module Bundled Services Removal $13,709 $8,088.31
JC792A#B8X Aruba 7500 4-port 40GbE QSFP+ SC Module Bundled Services Removal $30,000 $17,700.00



JF290A#B8X Aruba 7500 8-port 10G SFP+ Module Bundled Services Removal $15,539 $9,168.01
JD191A#B8X Aruba 7500 8-port 10GbE XFP SD Module Bundled Services Removal $17,849 $10,530.91
JD323A Aruba 3100/4210 16/8 PoE Rackmount Kit $35 $20.65
JG301C#ABG Aruba 3600 24 PoE+ v2 EI Switch Australia - English localization $3,340 $1,970.60
JG301C#AC4 Aruba 3600 24 PoE+ v2 EI Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $3,340 $1,970.60
JG301C#ACE Aruba 3600 24 PoE+ v2 EI Switch Denmark - English localization $3,340 $1,970.60
JG301C#ABB Aruba 3600 24 PoE+ v2 EI Switch Europe - English localization $3,340 $1,970.60
JG301C#0D1 Aruba 3600 24 PoE+ v2 EI Switch Factory integrated $3,340 $1,970.60
JG301C#ACJ Aruba 3600 24 PoE+ v2 EI Switch India - English localization $3,340 $1,970.60
JG301C#AKJ Aruba 3600 24 PoE+ v2 EI Switch Israel - English localization $3,340 $1,970.60
JG301C#B2B Aruba 3600 24 PoE+ v2 EI Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $3,340 $1,970.60
JG301C#B2C Aruba 3600 24 PoE+ v2 EI Switch JmpCbl-ROW $3,340 $1,970.60
JG301C#B2E Aruba 3600 24 PoE+ v2 EI Switch L6-20 220V-NA $3,340 $1,970.60
JG301C#AC3 Aruba 3600 24 PoE+ v2 EI Switch No localization $3,340 $1,970.60
JG301C#ACQ Aruba 3600 24 PoE+ v2 EI Switch South Africa - English localization $3,340 $1,970.60
JG301C#ACD Aruba 3600 24 PoE+ v2 EI Switch Switzerland - English localization $3,340 $1,970.60
JG301C#ABA Aruba 3600 24 PoE+ v2 EI Switch U.S. - English localization $3,340 $1,970.60
JG301C#ACC Aruba 3600 24 PoE+ v2 EI Switch United Kingdom - English localization $3,340 $1,970.60
JD218A Aruba 7500 1400W AC Power Supply $1,570 $926.30
JD218A#ABG Aruba 7500 1400W AC Power Supply Australia - English localization $1,570 $926.30
JD218A#AC4 Aruba 7500 1400W AC Power Supply Brazil - Portuguese localization $1,570 $926.30
JD218A#B8X Aruba 7500 1400W AC Power Supply Bundled Services Removal $1,570 $926.30
JD218A#ACE Aruba 7500 1400W AC Power Supply Denmark - English localization $1,570 $926.30
JD218A#ABB Aruba 7500 1400W AC Power Supply Europe - English localization $1,570 $926.30
JD218A#0D1 Aruba 7500 1400W AC Power Supply Factory integrated $1,570 $926.30
JD218A#ACJ Aruba 7500 1400W AC Power Supply India - English localization $1,570 $926.30
JD218A#AKJ Aruba 7500 1400W AC Power Supply Israel - English localization $1,570 $926.30
JD218A#B2B Aruba 7500 1400W AC Power Supply JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $1,570 $926.30
JD218A#B2C Aruba 7500 1400W AC Power Supply JmpCbl-ROW $1,570 $926.30
JD218A#B2E Aruba 7500 1400W AC Power Supply L6-20 220V-NA $1,570 $926.30
JD218A#AC3 Aruba 7500 1400W AC Power Supply No localization $1,570 $926.30
JD218A#ACQ Aruba 7500 1400W AC Power Supply South Africa - English localization $1,570 $926.30
JD218A#ACD Aruba 7500 1400W AC Power Supply Switzerland - English localization $1,570 $926.30
JD218A#ABA Aruba 7500 1400W AC Power Supply U.S. - English localization $1,570 $926.30
JD218A#ACC Aruba 7500 1400W AC Power Supply United Kingdom - English localization $1,570 $926.30



JD208A Aruba 7500 1400W DC Power Supply $2,400 $1,416.00
JD208A#B8X Aruba 7500 1400W DC Power Supply Bundled Services Removal $2,400 $1,416.00
JD208A#0D1 Aruba 7500 1400W DC Power Supply Factory integrated $2,400 $1,416.00
JD219A Aruba 7500 2800W AC Power Supply $2,670 $1,575.30
JD219A#ABG Aruba 7500 2800W AC Power Supply Australia - English localization $2,670 $1,575.30
JD219A#AC4 Aruba 7500 2800W AC Power Supply Brazil - Portuguese localization $2,670 $1,575.30
JD219A#B8X Aruba 7500 2800W AC Power Supply Bundled Services Removal $2,670 $1,575.30
JD219A#ACE Aruba 7500 2800W AC Power Supply Denmark - English localization $2,670 $1,575.30
JD219A#ABB Aruba 7500 2800W AC Power Supply Europe - English localization $2,670 $1,575.30
JD219A#0D1 Aruba 7500 2800W AC Power Supply Factory integrated $2,670 $1,575.30
JD219A#ACJ Aruba 7500 2800W AC Power Supply India - English localization $2,670 $1,575.30
JD219A#AKJ Aruba 7500 2800W AC Power Supply Israel - English localization $2,670 $1,575.30
JD219A#B2B Aruba 7500 2800W AC Power Supply JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $2,670 $1,575.30
JD219A#B2C Aruba 7500 2800W AC Power Supply JmpCbl-ROW $2,670 $1,575.30
JD219A#B2E Aruba 7500 2800W AC Power Supply L6-20 220V-NA $2,670 $1,575.30
JD219A#AC3 Aruba 7500 2800W AC Power Supply No localization $2,670 $1,575.30
JD219A#ACQ Aruba 7500 2800W AC Power Supply South Africa - English localization $2,670 $1,575.30
JD219A#ACD Aruba 7500 2800W AC Power Supply Switzerland - English localization $2,670 $1,575.30
JD219A#ABA Aruba 7500 2800W AC Power Supply U.S. - English localization $2,670 $1,575.30
JD219A#ACC Aruba 7500 2800W AC Power Supply United Kingdom - English localization $2,670 $1,575.30
JD227A Aruba 7500 6000W AC Power Supply $5,245 $3,094.55
JD227A#ABG Aruba 7500 6000W AC Power Supply Australia - English localization $5,245 $3,094.55
JD227A#AC4 Aruba 7500 6000W AC Power Supply Brazil - Portuguese localization $5,245 $3,094.55
JD227A#B8X Aruba 7500 6000W AC Power Supply Bundled Services Removal $5,245 $3,094.55
JD227A#ACE Aruba 7500 6000W AC Power Supply Denmark - English localization $5,245 $3,094.55
JD227A#ABB Aruba 7500 6000W AC Power Supply Europe - English localization $5,245 $3,094.55
JD227A#0D1 Aruba 7500 6000W AC Power Supply Factory integrated $5,245 $3,094.55
JD227A#ACJ Aruba 7500 6000W AC Power Supply India - English localization $5,245 $3,094.55
JD227A#AKJ Aruba 7500 6000W AC Power Supply Israel - English localization $5,245 $3,094.55
JD227A#B2B Aruba 7500 6000W AC Power Supply JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $5,245 $3,094.55
JD227A#B2C Aruba 7500 6000W AC Power Supply JmpCbl-ROW $5,245 $3,094.55
JD227A#B2E Aruba 7500 6000W AC Power Supply L6-20 220V-NA $5,245 $3,094.55
JD227A#AC3 Aruba 7500 6000W AC Power Supply No localization $5,245 $3,094.55
JD227A#ACQ Aruba 7500 6000W AC Power Supply South Africa - English localization $5,245 $3,094.55
JD227A#ACD Aruba 7500 6000W AC Power Supply Switzerland - English localization $5,245 $3,094.55



JD227A#ABA Aruba 7500 6000W AC Power Supply U.S. - English localization $5,245 $3,094.55
JD227A#ACC Aruba 7500 6000W AC Power Supply United Kingdom - English localization $5,245 $3,094.55
JD217A Aruba 7500 650W AC Power Supply $935 $551.65
JD217A#ABG Aruba 7500 650W AC Power Supply Australia - English localization $935 $551.65
JD217A#AC4 Aruba 7500 650W AC Power Supply Brazil - Portuguese localization $935 $551.65
JD217A#B8X Aruba 7500 650W AC Power Supply Bundled Services Removal $935 $551.65
JD217A#ACE Aruba 7500 650W AC Power Supply Denmark - English localization $935 $551.65
JD217A#ABB Aruba 7500 650W AC Power Supply Europe - English localization $935 $551.65
JD217A#0D1 Aruba 7500 650W AC Power Supply Factory integrated $935 $551.65
JD217A#ACJ Aruba 7500 650W AC Power Supply India - English localization $935 $551.65
JD217A#AKJ Aruba 7500 650W AC Power Supply Israel - English localization $935 $551.65
JD217A#B2B Aruba 7500 650W AC Power Supply JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $935 $551.65
JD217A#B2C Aruba 7500 650W AC Power Supply JmpCbl-ROW $935 $551.65
JD217A#AC3 Aruba 7500 650W AC Power Supply No localization $935 $551.65
JD217A#ACQ Aruba 7500 650W AC Power Supply South Africa - English localization $935 $551.65
JD217A#ACD Aruba 7500 650W AC Power Supply Switzerland - English localization $935 $551.65
JD217A#ABA Aruba 7500 650W AC Power Supply U.S. - English localization $935 $551.65
JD217A#ACC Aruba 7500 650W AC Power Supply United Kingdom - English localization $935 $551.65
JD226A Aruba 7502 300W AC Power Supply $670 $395.30
JD226A#ABG Aruba 7502 300W AC Power Supply Australia - English localization $670 $395.30
JD226A#AC4 Aruba 7502 300W AC Power Supply Brazil - Portuguese localization $670 $395.30
JD226A#B8X Aruba 7502 300W AC Power Supply Bundled Services Removal $670 $395.30
JD226A#ACE Aruba 7502 300W AC Power Supply Denmark - English localization $670 $395.30
JD226A#ABB Aruba 7502 300W AC Power Supply Europe - English localization $670 $395.30
JD226A#0D1 Aruba 7502 300W AC Power Supply Factory integrated $670 $395.30
JD226A#ACJ Aruba 7502 300W AC Power Supply India - English localization $670 $395.30
JD226A#AKJ Aruba 7502 300W AC Power Supply Israel - English localization $670 $395.30
JD226A#B2B Aruba 7502 300W AC Power Supply JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $670 $395.30
JD226A#B2C Aruba 7502 300W AC Power Supply JmpCbl-ROW $670 $395.30
JD226A#AC3 Aruba 7502 300W AC Power Supply No localization $670 $395.30
JD226A#ACQ Aruba 7502 300W AC Power Supply South Africa - English localization $670 $395.30
JD226A#ACD Aruba 7502 300W AC Power Supply Switzerland - English localization $670 $395.30
JD226A#ABA Aruba 7502 300W AC Power Supply U.S. - English localization $670 $395.30
JD226A#ACC Aruba 7502 300W AC Power Supply United Kingdom - English localization $670 $395.30
JD213A Aruba 7502 Spare Fan Assembly $300 $177.00



JD213A#B8X Aruba 7502 Spare Fan Assembly Bundled Services Removal $300 $177.00
JD212A Aruba 7503 Spare Fan Assembly $460 $271.40
JD212A#B8X Aruba 7503 Spare Fan Assembly Bundled Services Removal $460 $271.40
JD214A Aruba 7506 Spare Fan Assembly $620 $365.80
JD214A#B8X Aruba 7506 Spare Fan Assembly Bundled Services Removal $620 $365.80
JD216A Aruba 7510 Spare Fan Assembly $785 $463.15
JD216A#B8X Aruba 7510 Spare Fan Assembly Bundled Services Removal $785 $463.15
JD183A Aruba RPS 800 Redundant Power Supply $1,145 $675.55
JD183A#ABG Aruba RPS 800 Redundant Power Supply Australia - English localization $1,145 $675.55
JD183A#AC4 Aruba RPS 800 Redundant Power Supply Brazil - Portuguese localization $1,145 $675.55
JD183A#ACE Aruba RPS 800 Redundant Power Supply Denmark - English localization $1,145 $675.55
JD183A#ABB Aruba RPS 800 Redundant Power Supply Europe - English localization $1,145 $675.55
JD183A#ACJ Aruba RPS 800 Redundant Power Supply India - English localization $1,145 $675.55
JD183A#AKJ Aruba RPS 800 Redundant Power Supply Israel - English localization $1,145 $675.55
JD183A#AC3 Aruba RPS 800 Redundant Power Supply No localization $1,145 $675.55
JD183A#ACQ Aruba RPS 800 Redundant Power Supply South Africa - English localization $1,145 $675.55
JD183A#ACD Aruba RPS 800 Redundant Power Supply Switzerland - English localization $1,145 $675.55
JD183A#ABA Aruba RPS 800 Redundant Power Supply U.S. - English localization $1,145 $675.55
JD183A#ACC Aruba RPS 800 Redundant Power Supply United Kingdom - English localization $1,145 $675.55
JG137A Aruba RPS1600 1600W AC Power Supply $1,510 $890.90
JG137A#B8X Aruba RPS1600 1600W AC Power Supply Bundled Services Removal $1,510 $890.90
JG137A#AC3 Aruba RPS1600 1600W AC Power Supply No localization $1,510 $890.90
JG136A Aruba RPS1600 Redundant Power System $1,990 $1,174.10
JG136A#ABG Aruba RPS1600 Redundant Power System Australia - English localization $1,990 $1,174.10
JG136A#AC4 Aruba RPS1600 Redundant Power System Brazil - Portuguese localization $1,990 $1,174.10
JG136A#ACE Aruba RPS1600 Redundant Power System Denmark - English localization $1,990 $1,174.10
JG136A#ABB Aruba RPS1600 Redundant Power System Europe - English localization $1,990 $1,174.10
JG136A#ACJ Aruba RPS1600 Redundant Power System India - English localization $1,990 $1,174.10
JG136A#AKJ Aruba RPS1600 Redundant Power System Israel - English localization $1,990 $1,174.10
JG136A#AC3 Aruba RPS1600 Redundant Power System No localization $1,990 $1,174.10
JG136A#ACQ Aruba RPS1600 Redundant Power System South Africa - English localization $1,990 $1,174.10
JG136A#ACD Aruba RPS1600 Redundant Power System Switzerland - English localization $1,990 $1,174.10
JG136A#ABA Aruba RPS1600 Redundant Power System U.S. - English localization $1,990 $1,174.10
JG136A#ACC Aruba RPS1600 Redundant Power System United Kingdom - English localization $1,990 $1,174.10
JG545A Aruba X362 1110W AC PoE Power Supply $1,050 $619.50



JG545A#ABG Aruba X362 1110W AC PoE Power Supply Australia - English localization $1,050 $619.50
JG545A#AC4 Aruba X362 1110W AC PoE Power Supply Brazil - Portuguese localization $1,050 $619.50
JG545A#ACE Aruba X362 1110W AC PoE Power Supply Denmark - English localization $1,050 $619.50
JG545A#ABB Aruba X362 1110W AC PoE Power Supply Europe - English localization $1,050 $619.50
JG545A#0D1 Aruba X362 1110W AC PoE Power Supply Factory integrated $1,050 $619.50
JG545A#ACJ Aruba X362 1110W AC PoE Power Supply India - English localization $1,050 $619.50
JG545A#AKJ Aruba X362 1110W AC PoE Power Supply Israel - English localization $1,050 $619.50
JG545A#B2B Aruba X362 1110W AC PoE Power Supply JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $1,050 $619.50
JG545A#B2C Aruba X362 1110W AC PoE Power Supply JmpCbl-ROW $1,050 $619.50
JG545A#B2E Aruba X362 1110W AC PoE Power Supply L6-20 220V-NA $1,050 $619.50
JG545A#AC3 Aruba X362 1110W AC PoE Power Supply No localization $1,050 $619.50
JG545A#ACQ Aruba X362 1110W AC PoE Power Supply South Africa - English localization $1,050 $619.50
JG545A#ACD Aruba X362 1110W AC PoE Power Supply Switzerland - English localization $1,050 $619.50
JG545A#ABA Aruba X362 1110W AC PoE Power Supply U.S. - English localization $1,050 $619.50
JG545A#ACC Aruba X362 1110W AC PoE Power Supply United Kingdom - English localization $1,050 $619.50
JG544A Aruba X362 720W AC PoE Power Supply $900 $531.00
JG544A#ABG Aruba X362 720W AC PoE Power Supply Australia - English localization $900 $531.00
JG544A#AC4 Aruba X362 720W AC PoE Power Supply Brazil - Portuguese localization $900 $531.00
JG544A#ACE Aruba X362 720W AC PoE Power Supply Denmark - English localization $900 $531.00
JG544A#ABB Aruba X362 720W AC PoE Power Supply Europe - English localization $900 $531.00
JG544A#0D1 Aruba X362 720W AC PoE Power Supply Factory integrated $900 $531.00
JG544A#ACJ Aruba X362 720W AC PoE Power Supply India - English localization $900 $531.00
JG544A#AKJ Aruba X362 720W AC PoE Power Supply Israel - English localization $900 $531.00
JG544A#B2B Aruba X362 720W AC PoE Power Supply JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $900 $531.00
JG544A#B2C Aruba X362 720W AC PoE Power Supply JmpCbl-ROW $900 $531.00
JG544A#B2E Aruba X362 720W AC PoE Power Supply L6-20 220V-NA $900 $531.00
JG544A#AC3 Aruba X362 720W AC PoE Power Supply No localization $900 $531.00
JG544A#ACQ Aruba X362 720W AC PoE Power Supply South Africa - English localization $900 $531.00
JG544A#ACD Aruba X362 720W AC PoE Power Supply Switzerland - English localization $900 $531.00
JG544A#ABA Aruba X362 720W AC PoE Power Supply U.S. - English localization $900 $531.00
JG544A#ACC Aruba X362 720W AC PoE Power Supply United Kingdom - English localization $900 $531.00
JD362AR#0D1 HP 5500 150WAC Reman Power Supply Factory integrated $307 $181.13
JD362AR#B2C HP 5500 150WAC Reman Power Supply JmpCbl-ROW $307 $181.13
JC747AR Aruba 10500 2400W DC Reman Power Supply $2,100 $1,239.00
JC610AR#ABG Aruba 10500 2500W Reman Power Supply Australia - English localization $1,500 $885.00



JC610AR#B8X Aruba 10500 2500W Reman Power Supply Bundled Services Removal $1,500 $885.00
JC610AR#ABA Aruba 10500 2500W Reman Power Supply U.S. - English localization $1,500 $885.00
JC632AR Aruba 10504 Spare Fan Reman Assembly $750 $442.50
JC632AR#B8X Aruba 10504 Spare Fan Reman Assembly Bundled Services Removal $750 $442.50
JC633AR Aruba 10508 Spare Fan Reman Assembly $750 $442.50
JC633AR#B8X Aruba 10508 Spare Fan Reman Assembly Bundled Services Removal $750 $442.50
JC634AR Aruba 10508-V Spare Fan Reman Assembly $975 $575.25
JC634AR#B8X Aruba 10508-V Spare Fan Reman Assembly Bundled Services Removal $975 $575.25
JD322AR Aruba 3100/4210-9 Rack Mount Reman Kit $24 $14.16
JD324BR Aruba 3600 Switch SFP Stacking Reman Kit $157 $92.63
JD366AR Aruba 5500 150WDC Reman Power Supply $517 $305.03
JH684AR Aruba 5940 48p 10G/6p 100G 2 Reman F PS $17,435 $10,286.65
JH684AR#ABG Aruba 5940 48p 10G/6p 100G 2 Reman F PS Australia - English localization $17,435 $10,286.65
JH684AR#B8X Aruba 5940 48p 10G/6p 100G 2 Reman F PS Bundled Services Removal $17,435 $10,286.65
JH684AR#ABB Aruba 5940 48p 10G/6p 100G 2 Reman F PS Europe - English localization $17,435 $10,286.65
JH684AR#0D1 Aruba 5940 48p 10G/6p 100G 2 Reman F PS Factory integrated $17,435 $10,286.65
JH684AR#B2C Aruba 5940 48p 10G/6p 100G 2 Reman F PS JmpCbl-ROW $17,435 $10,286.65
JH684AR#ABA Aruba 5940 48p 10G/6p 100G 2 Reman F PS U.S. - English localization $17,435 $10,286.65
JH684AR#ACC Aruba 5940 48p 10G/6p 100G 2 Reman F PS United Kingdom - English localization $17,435 $10,286.65
JH685AR Aruba 5940 48p 10GBT/6p 100G 2 Reman F PS $17,435 $10,286.65
JH685AR#ABG Aruba 5940 48p 10GBT/6p 100G 2 Reman F PS Australia - English localization $17,435 $10,286.65
JH685AR#B8X Aruba 5940 48p 10GBT/6p 100G 2 Reman F PS Bundled Services Removal $17,435 $10,286.65
JH685AR#ABB Aruba 5940 48p 10GBT/6p 100G 2 Reman F PS Europe - English localization $17,435 $10,286.65
JH685AR#0D1 Aruba 5940 48p 10GBT/6p 100G 2 Reman F PS Factory integrated $17,435 $10,286.65
JH685AR#ABA Aruba 5940 48p 10GBT/6p 100G 2 Reman F PS U.S. - English localization $17,435 $10,286.65
JH685AR#ACC Aruba 5940 48p 10GBT/6p 100G 2 Reman F PS United Kingdom - English localization $17,435 $10,286.65
JD218AR Aruba 7500 1400W AC Reman Power Supply $1,121 $661.39
JD218AR#ABG Aruba 7500 1400W AC Reman Power Supply Australia - English localization $1,121 $661.39
JD218AR#B8X Aruba 7500 1400W AC Reman Power Supply Bundled Services Removal $1,121 $661.39
JD218AR#ABB Aruba 7500 1400W AC Reman Power Supply Europe - English localization $1,121 $661.39
JD218AR#ABA Aruba 7500 1400W AC Reman Power Supply U.S. - English localization $1,121 $661.39
JD218AR#ACC Aruba 7500 1400W AC Reman Power Supply United Kingdom - English localization $1,121 $661.39
JD208AR Aruba 7500 1400W DC Reman Power Supply $1,717 $1,013.03
JD208AR#B8X Aruba 7500 1400W DC Reman Power Supply Bundled Services Removal $1,717 $1,013.03
JD219AR Aruba 7500 2800W AC Reman Power Supply $1,837 $1,083.83



JD219AR#ABG Aruba 7500 2800W AC Reman Power Supply Australia - English localization $1,837 $1,083.83
JD219AR#B8X Aruba 7500 2800W AC Reman Power Supply Bundled Services Removal $1,837 $1,083.83
JD219AR#ABB Aruba 7500 2800W AC Reman Power Supply Europe - English localization $1,837 $1,083.83
JD219AR#ABA Aruba 7500 2800W AC Reman Power Supply U.S. - English localization $1,837 $1,083.83
JD219AR#ACC Aruba 7500 2800W AC Reman Power Supply United Kingdom - English localization $1,837 $1,083.83
JD227AR Aruba 7500 6000W AC Reman Power Supply $3,746 $2,210.14
JD227AR#ABG Aruba 7500 6000W AC Reman Power Supply Australia - English localization $3,746 $2,210.14
JD227AR#B8X Aruba 7500 6000W AC Reman Power Supply Bundled Services Removal $3,746 $2,210.14
JD227AR#ABA Aruba 7500 6000W AC Reman Power Supply U.S. - English localization $3,746 $2,210.14
JD227AR#ACC Aruba 7500 6000W AC Reman Power Supply United Kingdom - English localization $3,746 $2,210.14
JD217AR Aruba 7500 650W AC Reman Power Supply $667 $393.53
JD217AR#B8X Aruba 7500 650W AC Reman Power Supply Bundled Services Removal $667 $393.53
JD226AR Aruba 7502 300W AC Reman Power Supply $479 $282.61
JD226AR#ABG Aruba 7502 300W AC Reman Power Supply Australia - English localization $479 $282.61
JD226AR#B8X Aruba 7502 300W AC Reman Power Supply Bundled Services Removal $479 $282.61
JD226AR#ABB Aruba 7502 300W AC Reman Power Supply Europe - English localization $479 $282.61
JD226AR#ABA Aruba 7502 300W AC Reman Power Supply U.S. - English localization $479 $282.61
JD226AR#ACC Aruba 7502 300W AC Reman Power Supply United Kingdom - English localization $479 $282.61
JD213AR Aruba 7502 Spare Fan Reman Assembly $217 $128.03
JD213AR#B8X Aruba 7502 Spare Fan Reman Assembly Bundled Services Removal $217 $128.03
JD212AR Aruba 7503 Spare Fan Reman Assembly $329 $194.11
JD212AR#B8X Aruba 7503 Spare Fan Reman Assembly Bundled Services Removal $329 $194.11
JD214AR Aruba 7506 Spare Fan Reman Assembly $442 $260.78
JD214AR#B8X Aruba 7506 Spare Fan Reman Assembly Bundled Services Removal $442 $260.78
JD216AR Aruba 7510 Spare Fan Reman Assembly $562 $331.58
JD216AR#B8X Aruba 7510 Spare Fan Reman Assembly Bundled Services Removal $562 $331.58
JH691AR Aruba FN 5940 2s 2 Fan 2 PS Reman Bndl $11,435 $6,746.65
JH691AR#B8X Aruba FN 5940 2s 2 Fan 2 PS Reman Bndl Bundled Services Removal $11,435 $6,746.65
JH691AR#ACE Aruba FN 5940 2s 2 Fan 2 PS Reman Bndl Denmark - English localization $11,435 $6,746.65
JH691AR#ABB Aruba FN 5940 2s 2 Fan 2 PS Reman Bndl Europe - English localization $11,435 $6,746.65
JH691AR#0D1 Aruba FN 5940 2s 2 Fan 2 PS Reman Bndl Factory integrated $11,435 $6,746.65
JH691AR#ABA Aruba FN 5940 2s 2 Fan 2 PS Reman Bndl U.S. - English localization $11,435 $6,746.65
JH691AR#ACC Aruba FN 5940 2s 2 Fan 2 PS Reman Bndl United Kingdom - English localization $11,435 $6,746.65
JH692AR Aruba FN 5940 4s 2 Fan 4 PS Reman Bndl $14,075 $8,304.25
JH692AR#B8X Aruba FN 5940 4s 2 Fan 4 PS Reman Bndl Bundled Services Removal $14,075 $8,304.25



JH692AR#ABB Aruba FN 5940 4s 2 Fan 4 PS Reman Bndl Europe - English localization $14,075 $8,304.25
JH692AR#0D1 Aruba FN 5940 4s 2 Fan 4 PS Reman Bndl Factory integrated $14,075 $8,304.25
JH692AR#ABA Aruba FN 5940 4s 2 Fan 4 PS Reman Bndl U.S. - English localization $14,075 $8,304.25
JH692AR#ACC Aruba FN 5940 4s 2 Fan 4 PS Reman Bndl United Kingdom - English localization $14,075 $8,304.25
JH237AR Aruba NJ5000 5G PoE+ Reman Walljack $157 $92.63
JD183AR Aruba RPS 800 Redundant Reman Power Supply $817 $482.03
JG137AR Aruba RPS1600 1600W AC Reman Power Supply $1,079 $636.61
JG137AR#ABG Aruba RPS1600 1600W AC Reman Power Supply Australia - English localization $1,079 $636.61
JG137AR#B8X Aruba RPS1600 1600W AC Reman Power Supply Bundled Services Removal $1,079 $636.61
JG137AR#ABB Aruba RPS1600 1600W AC Reman Power Supply Europe - English localization $1,079 $636.61
JG137AR#ACC Aruba RPS1600 1600W AC Reman Power Supply United Kingdom - English localization $1,079 $636.61
JG136AR Aruba RPS1600 Redundant Pwr Reman System $1,421 $838.39
JG136AR#ABG Aruba RPS1600 Redundant Pwr Reman System Australia - English localization $1,421 $838.39
JD365AR Aruba X230 CX4 CX4 3m Reman Cable $209 $123.31
JD364BR Aruba X230 Lcl Connct 100cm CX4 Reman Cbl $164 $96.76
JH702AR Aruba X240 100G QSFP28 3m DAC Reman C-Cbl $510 $300.90
JH703AR Aruba X240 100G QSFP28 5m DAC Reman C-Cbl $509 $300.31
JH701AR Aruba X240 100G QSFP28 DAC Reman C-Cable $425 $250.75
JH693AR Aruba X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ DAC Reman C-Cbl $144 $84.96
JH694AR Aruba X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ DAC Reman C-Cbl $161 $94.99
JH695AR Aruba X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ DAC Reman C-Cbl $229 $135.11
JH696AR Aruba X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ DAC Reman C-Cbl $314 $185.26
JH697AR Aruba X240 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ DAC Reman C-Cbl $356 $210.04
JH698AR Aruba X240 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ Reman C-Cable $404 $238.36
JH699AR Aruba X240 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ Reman C-Cable $502 $296.18
JH700AR Aruba X240 QSFP+ 4x10G SFP+DAC Reman C-Cbl $620 $365.80
JD187AR Aruba X290 1000 A JD5 2m RPS Reman Cable $20 $11.80
JD188AR Aruba X290 1000 JD5 Non-PoE RPS Reman Cbl $14 $8.26
JD637AR Aruba X290 A-MSR30 1m RPS Reman Cable $26 $15.34
JD362BR Aruba X361 150W AC Reman Power Supply $307 $181.13
JD362BR#ABG Aruba X361 150W AC Reman Power Supply Australia - English localization $307 $181.13
JD362BR#ABB Aruba X361 150W AC Reman Power Supply Europe - English localization $307 $181.13
JD362BR#0D1 Aruba X361 150W AC Reman Power Supply Factory integrated $307 $181.13
JD362BR#AKJ Aruba X361 150W AC Reman Power Supply Israel - English localization $307 $181.13
JD362BR#B2C Aruba X361 150W AC Reman Power Supply JmpCbl-ROW $307 $181.13



JD362BR#ABA Aruba X361 150W AC Reman Power Supply U.S. - English localization $307 $181.13
JD362BR#ACC Aruba X361 150W AC Reman Power Supply United Kingdom - English localization $307 $181.13
JD366BR Aruba X361 150W DC Reman Power Supply $517 $305.03
JG545AR Aruba X362 1110W AC PoE Reman Power Supply $749 $441.91
JG545AR#ABG Aruba X362 1110W AC PoE Reman Power Supply Australia - English localization $749 $441.91
JG545AR#B2C Aruba X362 1110W AC PoE Reman Power Supply JmpCbl-ROW $749 $441.91
JG545AR#ABA Aruba X362 1110W AC PoE Reman Power Supply U.S. - English localization $749 $441.91
JG545AR#ACC Aruba X362 1110W AC PoE Reman Power Supply United Kingdom - English localization $749 $441.91
JG544AR Aruba X362 720W AC PoE Reman Power Supply $644 $379.96
JG544AR#ABG Aruba X362 720W AC PoE Reman Power Supply Australia - English localization $644 $379.96
JG544AR#B2C Aruba X362 720W AC PoE Reman Power Supply JmpCbl-ROW $644 $379.96
JG544AR#ABA Aruba X362 720W AC PoE Reman Power Supply U.S. - English localization $644 $379.96
JG544AR#ACC Aruba X362 720W AC PoE Reman Power Supply United Kingdom - English localization $644 $379.96
JC684AR Aruba X600 1G Compact Flash Reman Card $224 $132.16
JC684AR#B8X Aruba X600 1G Compact Flash Reman Card Bundled Services Removal $224 $132.16
JD323AR Aruba 3100/4210-16/-8 Rack Mount Reman Kit $24 $14.16
JD319BR Aruba 3100-16 v2 EI Reman Switch $458 $270.22
JD319BR#ABG Aruba 3100-16 v2 EI Reman Switch Australia - English localization $458 $270.22
JD319BR#B8X Aruba 3100-16 v2 EI Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $458 $270.22
JD319BR#ABA Aruba 3100-16 v2 EI Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $458 $270.22
JD319BR#ACC Aruba 3100-16 v2 EI Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $458 $270.22
JG222AR Aruba 3100-16 v2 SI Reman Switch $382 $225.38
JG222AR#ABG Aruba 3100-16 v2 SI Reman Switch Australia - English localization $382 $225.38
JG222AR#B8X Aruba 3100-16 v2 SI Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $382 $225.38
JG222AR#ACC Aruba 3100-16 v2 SI Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $382 $225.38
JD320BR Aruba 3100-24 v2 EI Reman Switch $735 $433.65
JD320BR#B8X Aruba 3100-24 v2 EI Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $735 $433.65
JD320BR#ABA Aruba 3100-24 v2 EI Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $735 $433.65
JG223AR Aruba 3100-24 v2 SI Reman Switch $487 $287.33
JG223AR#ABG Aruba 3100-24 v2 SI Reman Switch Australia - English localization $487 $287.33
JG223AR#B8X Aruba 3100-24 v2 SI Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $487 $287.33
JG223AR#ABA Aruba 3100-24 v2 SI Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $487 $287.33
JG223AR#ACC Aruba 3100-24 v2 SI Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $487 $287.33
JD313BR Aruba 3100-24-PoE v2 EI Reman Switch $1,037 $611.83
JD313BR#B8X Aruba 3100-24-PoE v2 EI Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $1,037 $611.83



JD313BR#ABA Aruba 3100-24-PoE v2 EI Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $1,037 $611.83
JG315BR Aruba 3100-48 v2 Reman Switch $1,364 $804.76
JG315BR#ABA Aruba 3100-48 v2 Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $1,364 $804.76
JG221AR Aruba 3100-8 v2 SI Reman Switch $265 $156.35
JG221AR#ABG Aruba 3100-8 v2 SI Reman Switch Australia - English localization $265 $156.35
JG221AR#B8X Aruba 3100-8 v2 SI Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $265 $156.35
JG221AR#ABA Aruba 3100-8 v2 SI Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $265 $156.35
JG221AR#ACC Aruba 3100-8 v2 SI Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $265 $156.35
JD311BR Aruba 3100-8-PoE v2 EI Reman Switch $674 $397.66
JD311BR#B8X Aruba 3100-8-PoE v2 EI Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $674 $397.66
JG299BR Aruba 3600-24 v2 EI Reman Switch $1,717 $1,013.03
JG299BR#ABA Aruba 3600-24 v2 EI Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $1,717 $1,013.03
JG304BR Aruba 3600-24 v2 SI Reman Switch $1,379 $813.61
JG304BR#ABB Aruba 3600-24 v2 SI Reman Switch Europe - English localization $1,379 $813.61
JG304BR#ABA Aruba 3600-24 v2 SI Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $1,379 $813.61
JG301CR Aruba 3600-24-PoE+ v2 EI Reman Switch $2,384 $1,406.56
JG301CR#ABB Aruba 3600-24-PoE+ v2 EI Reman Switch Europe - English localization $2,384 $1,406.56
JG301CR#ABA Aruba 3600-24-PoE+ v2 EI Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $2,384 $1,406.56
JG306CR Aruba 3600-24-PoE+ v2 SI Reman Switch $1,477 $871.43
JG306CR#ABG Aruba 3600-24-PoE+ v2 SI Reman Switch Australia - English localization $1,477 $871.43
JG306CR#ABB Aruba 3600-24-PoE+ v2 SI Reman Switch Europe - English localization $1,477 $871.43
JG306CR#ABA Aruba 3600-24-PoE+ v2 SI Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $1,477 $871.43
JG303BR Aruba 3600-24-SFP v2 EI Reman Switch $2,527 $1,490.93
JG303BR#ABB Aruba 3600-24-SFP v2 EI Reman Switch Europe - English localization $2,527 $1,490.93
JG303BR#ABA Aruba 3600-24-SFP v2 EI Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $2,527 $1,490.93
JG300BR Aruba 3600-48 v2 EI Reman Switch $2,257 $1,331.63
JG300BR#ABA Aruba 3600-48 v2 EI Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $2,257 $1,331.63
JG305BR Aruba 3600-48 v2 SI Reman Switch $1,619 $955.21
JG305BR#ABB Aruba 3600-48 v2 SI Reman Switch Europe - English localization $1,619 $955.21
JG305BR#ABA Aruba 3600-48 v2 SI Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $1,619 $955.21
JG302CR Aruba 3600-48-PoE+ v2 EI Reman Switch $3,217 $1,898.03
JG302CR#ABB Aruba 3600-48-PoE+ v2 EI Reman Switch Europe - English localization $3,217 $1,898.03
JG302CR#ABA Aruba 3600-48-PoE+ v2 EI Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $3,217 $1,898.03
JG307CR Aruba 3600-48-PoE+ v2 SI Reman Switch $2,519 $1,486.21
JG307CR#ABB Aruba 3600-48-PoE+ v2 SI Reman Switch Europe - English localization $2,519 $1,486.21



JG307CR#ABA Aruba 3600-48-PoE+ v2 SI Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $2,519 $1,486.21
JC757AR HP 10500 4-port 40GbE QSFP+ Reman Module $18,749 $11,061.91
JG496AR HP 10500 MPU w/Comware OS Reman Mod $6,750 $3,982.50
JG394AR Aruba 10500 24p 1/10GBASE-T SF Reman Mod $16,500 $9,735.00
JG394AR#B8X Aruba 10500 24p 1/10GBASE-T SF Reman Mod Bundled Services Removal $16,500 $9,735.00
JH194AR Aruba 10500 24p 1/10GbE SFP+ EC Reman Mod $22,271 $13,139.89
JH194AR#B8X Aruba 10500 24p 1/10GbE SFP+ EC Reman Mod Bundled Services Removal $22,271 $13,139.89
JH196AR Aruba 10500 2p 100GbE CFP EC Reman Mod $26,246 $15,485.14
JC755AR Aruba 10500 32-port 10GbE SFP+ Reman Mod $27,749 $16,371.91
JC755AR#B8X Aruba 10500 32-port 10GbE SFP+ Reman Mod Bundled Services Removal $27,749 $16,371.91
JH197AR Aruba 10500 48p 1/10GbE SFP+ SG Reman Mod $21,746 $12,830.14
JH197AR#B8X Aruba 10500 48p 1/10GbE SFP+ SG Reman Mod Bundled Services Removal $21,746 $12,830.14
JH192AR Aruba 10500 48p 1000BASE-T SE Reman Mod $4,871 $2,873.89
JH192AR#B8X Aruba 10500 48p 1000BASE-T SE Reman Mod Bundled Services Removal $4,871 $2,873.89
JH433AR Aruba 10500 48P 10G M2SG Reman Mod $27,961 $16,496.99
JH433AR#B8X Aruba 10500 48P 10G M2SG Reman Mod Bundled Services Removal $27,961 $16,496.99
JC756AR Aruba 10500 48-port 10GbE SFP+ Reman Mod $34,499 $20,354.41
JC756AR#B8X Aruba 10500 48-port 10GbE SFP+ Reman Mod Bundled Services Removal $34,499 $20,354.41
JH195AR Aruba 10500 6p 40GbE QSFP+ EC Reman Mod $22,496 $13,272.64
JH191AR Aruba 10500 GbE/4p 10GbE SFP+ Reman Mod $11,846 $6,989.14
JH191AR#B8X Aruba 10500 GbE/4p 10GbE SFP+ Reman Mod Bundled Services Removal $11,846 $6,989.14
JH198AR Aruba 10500 Type D w/Comware OS Reman MPU $6,746 $3,980.14
JH198AR#B8X Aruba 10500 Type D w/Comware OS Reman MPU Bundled Services Removal $6,746 $3,980.14
JG372AR Aruba 10500/11900/7500 20Gbps Reman Mod $22,496 $13,272.64
JG372AR#B8X Aruba 10500/11900/7500 20Gbps Reman Mod Bundled Services Removal $22,496 $13,272.64
JC751AR Aruba 10504 640Gbps Type B Fbr Reman Mod $3,374 $1,990.66
JC751AR#B8X Aruba 10504 640Gbps Type B Fbr Reman Mod Bundled Services Removal $3,374 $1,990.66
JC752AR Aruba 10504 960Gbps Type D Fbr Reman Mod $6,749 $3,981.91
JC752AR#B8X Aruba 10504 960Gbps Type D Fbr Reman Mod Bundled Services Removal $6,749 $3,981.91
JC613AR Aruba 10504 Switch Reman Chassis $4,500 $2,655.00
JC613AR#B8X Aruba 10504 Switch Reman Chassis Bundled Services Removal $4,500 $2,655.00
JG820AR Aruba 10504 TAA Reman Switch Chassis $4,480 $2,643.20
JG820AR#B8X Aruba 10504 TAA Reman Switch Chassis Bundled Services Removal $4,480 $2,643.20
JC754AR Aruba 10508 1.92Tbps Type D Reman Module $9,749 $5,751.91
JC754AR#B8X Aruba 10508 1.92Tbps Type D Reman Module Bundled Services Removal $9,749 $5,751.91



JC612AR#B8X Aruba 10508 Switch Reman Chassis Bundled Services Removal $6,375 $3,761.25
JG821AR Aruba 10508 TAA Reman Switch Chassis $6,230 $3,675.70
JG821AR#B8X Aruba 10508 TAA Reman Switch Chassis Bundled Services Removal $6,230 $3,675.70
JC753AR Aruba 10508/10508-V Type B Fbr Reman Mod $4,874 $2,875.66
JC753AR#B8X Aruba 10508/10508-V Type B Fbr Reman Mod Bundled Services Removal $4,874 $2,875.66
JC611AR#B8X Aruba 10508-V Switch Reman Chassis Bundled Services Removal $7,500 $4,425.00
JG822AR Aruba 10508-V TAA Reman Switch Chassis $7,280 $4,295.20
JG822AR#B8X Aruba 10508-V TAA Reman Switch Chassis Bundled Services Removal $7,280 $4,295.20
JC750AR Aruba 10512 2.88Tbps Type D Reman Module $14,999 $8,849.41
JC750AR#B8X Aruba 10512 2.88Tbps Type D Reman Module Bundled Services Removal $14,999 $8,849.41
JC748AR Aruba 10512 Switch Reman Chassis $11,999 $7,079.41
JC748AR#B8X Aruba 10512 Switch Reman Chassis Bundled Services Removal $11,999 $7,079.41
JG823AR Aruba 10512 TAA Reman Switch Chassis $11,479 $6,772.61
JG823AR#B8X Aruba 10512 TAA Reman Switch Chassis Bundled Services Removal $11,479 $6,772.61
JH686AR#B8X Aruba 5940 32p 40G w/2 F 2 PS Reman Swch Bundled Services Removal $23,159 $13,663.81
JH686AR#ABB Aruba 5940 32p 40G w/2 F 2 PS Reman Swch Europe - English localization $23,159 $13,663.81
JH309AR Aruba 7500 12p GbE/10GbE EC Reman Mod $19,796 $11,679.64
JH214AR Aruba 7500 16p GbE/10GbE SF Reman Mod $19,796 $11,679.64
JH214AR#B8X Aruba 7500 16p GbE/10GbE SF Reman Mod Bundled Services Removal $19,796 $11,679.64
JH209AR Aruba 7500 2.4T 8p G/10G 2p 40G Reman MPU $22,721 $13,405.39
JH209AR#B8X Aruba 7500 2.4T 8p G/10G 2p 40G Reman MPU Bundled Services Removal $22,721 $13,405.39
JH211AR Aruba 7500 24p GbE/4p 10GbE SE Reman Mod $8,096 $4,776.64
JH211AR#B8X Aruba 7500 24p GbE/4p 10GbE SE Reman Mod Bundled Services Removal $8,096 $4,776.64
JH211AR#0D1 Aruba 7500 24p GbE/4p 10GbE SE Reman Mod Factory integrated $8,096 $4,776.64
JD230AR Aruba 7500 24p GbE-SFP/2p 10GbE Reman Mod $12,344 $7,282.96
JD194BR Aruba 7500 384Gbps Fabric Reman Module $6,854 $4,043.86
JH210AR Aruba 7500 44p GbE/4p 10GbE SE Reman Mod $7,721 $4,555.39
JH210AR#B8X Aruba 7500 44p GbE/4p 10GbE SE Reman Mod Bundled Services Removal $7,721 $4,555.39
JH210AR#0D1 Aruba 7500 44p GbE/4p 10GbE SE Reman Mod Factory integrated $7,721 $4,555.39
JG663AR Aruba 7500 48p 1000BASE-T PoE+ Reman Mod $5,249 $3,096.91
JG663AR#B8X Aruba 7500 48p 1000BASE-T PoE+ Reman Mod Bundled Services Removal $5,249 $3,096.91
JH212AR Aruba 7500 48p 1000BASE-T SE Reman Mod $5,621 $3,316.39
JH212AR#B8X Aruba 7500 48p 1000BASE-T SE Reman Mod Bundled Services Removal $5,621 $3,316.39
JH212AR#0D1 Aruba 7500 48p 1000BASE-T SE Reman Mod Factory integrated $5,621 $3,316.39
JH430AR Aruba 7500 48P 10G M2RSG Reman Mod $25,470 $15,027.30



JH430AR#B8X Aruba 7500 48P 10G M2RSG Reman Mod Bundled Services Removal $25,470 $15,027.30
JD237AR Aruba 7500 48-port GbE SFP Reman Module $13,027 $7,685.93
JD221AR#B8X Aruba 7500 48-port GbE SFP Reman Module Bundled Services Removal $16,454 $9,707.86
JD237AR#B8X Aruba 7500 48-port GbE SFP Reman Module Bundled Services Removal $13,027 $7,685.93
JD235AR Aruba 7500 4-port 10GbE XFP Reman Module $10,282 $6,066.38
JD235AR#B8X Aruba 7500 4-port 10GbE XFP Reman Module Bundled Services Removal $10,282 $6,066.38
JF290AR Aruba 7500 8-port 10G SFP+ Reman Module $11,654 $6,875.86
JF290AR#B8X Aruba 7500 8-port 10G SFP+ Reman Module Bundled Services Removal $11,654 $6,875.86
JD192BR Aruba 7500 PoE DIMM Reman Module $1,229 $725.11
JH208AR Aruba 7502 Reman Main Processing Unit $5,321 $3,139.39
JD242CR Aruba 7502 Reman Switch Chassis $5,321 $3,139.39
JD240CR Aruba 7503 Reman Switch Chassis $10,046 $5,927.14
JD240CR#B8X Aruba 7503 Reman Switch Chassis Bundled Services Removal $10,046 $5,927.14
JD240CR#0D1 Aruba 7503 Reman Switch Chassis Factory integrated $10,046 $5,927.14
JH331AR Aruba 7503 w2x2.4Tbps Reman MPU/Fabric Bdl $22,889 $13,504.51
JH331AR#B8X Aruba 7503 w2x2.4Tbps Reman MPU/Fabric Bdl Bundled Services Removal $22,889 $13,504.51
JD239CR Aruba 7506 Reman Switch Chassis $12,146 $7,166.14
JD239CR#B8X Aruba 7506 Reman Switch Chassis Bundled Services Removal $12,146 $7,166.14
JD239CR#0D1 Aruba 7506 Reman Switch Chassis Factory integrated $12,146 $7,166.14
JH332AR Aruba 7506 w2x2.4Tbps Reman MPU/Fabric Bdl $23,741 $14,007.19
JH332AR#B8X Aruba 7506 w2x2.4Tbps Reman MPU/Fabric Bdl Bundled Services Removal $23,741 $14,007.19
JD238CR Aruba 7510 Reman Switch Chassis $18,371 $10,838.89
JD238CR#B8X Aruba 7510 Reman Switch Chassis Bundled Services Removal $18,371 $10,838.89
JH333AR Aruba 7510 w2x2.4Tbps Reman MPU/Fabric Bdl $26,255 $15,490.45
JH333AR#B8X Aruba 7510 w2x2.4Tbps Reman MPU/Fabric Bdl Bundled Services Removal $26,255 $15,490.45
JC701AR Aruba A7510 768 Gbps TAA Fabric Reman MPU $11,069 $6,530.71
JH690AR Aruba FN 5930 24p 10GBT/2p Reman Msec Mod $5,993 $3,535.87
JH690AR#B8X Aruba FN 5930 24p 10GBT/2p Reman Msec Mod Bundled Services Removal $5,993 $3,535.87
JH690AR#0D1 Aruba FN 5930 24p 10GBT/2p Reman Msec Mod Factory integrated $5,993 $3,535.87
JH689AR Aruba FN 5930 24p SFP+ and Reman QSFP+ Mod $3,743 $2,208.37
JH689AR#B8X Aruba FN 5930 24p SFP+ and Reman QSFP+ Mod Bundled Services Removal $3,743 $2,208.37
JH689AR#0D1 Aruba FN 5930 24p SFP+ and Reman QSFP+ Mod Factory integrated $3,743 $2,208.37
JD360BR HP 5500 2-port 10GbE Local Reman Mod $337 $198.83
JD360BR#B8X HP 5500 2-port 10GbE Local Reman Mod Bundled Services Removal $337 $198.83
JD360BR#B01 HP 5500 2-port 10GbE Local Reman Mod Include with complete system $337 $198.83



JD359BR HP 5500 2-port 10GbE XFP Reman Module $749 $441.91
JD359BR#B8X HP 5500 2-port 10GbE XFP Reman Module Bundled Services Removal $749 $441.91
JD377AR HP 5500-24G EI Reman Switch $2,531 $1,493.29
JD377AR#ABG HP 5500-24G EI Reman Switch Australia - English localization $2,531 $1,493.29
JD377AR#B8X HP 5500-24G EI Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $2,531 $1,493.29
JD377AR#0D1 HP 5500-24G EI Reman Switch Factory integrated $2,531 $1,493.29
JD377AR#ABA HP 5500-24G EI Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $2,531 $1,493.29
JD377AR#ACC HP 5500-24G EI Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $2,531 $1,493.29
JG241AR HP 5500-24G-PoE 2Slts Reman Switch $3,150 $1,858.50
JG241AR#ABG HP 5500-24G-PoE 2Slts Reman Switch Australia - English localization $3,150 $1,858.50
JG241AR#B8X HP 5500-24G-PoE 2Slts Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $3,150 $1,858.50
JG241AR#ABA HP 5500-24G-PoE 2Slts Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $3,150 $1,858.50
JG238AR HP 5500-24G-PoE+ SI 2 Slts Reman Switch $2,864 $1,689.76
JG238AR#B8X HP 5500-24G-PoE+ SI 2 Slts Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $2,864 $1,689.76
JG238AR#ABA HP 5500-24G-PoE+ SI 2 Slts Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $2,864 $1,689.76
JD374AR HP 5500-24G-SFP EI Reman Switch $5,272 $3,110.48
JD374AR#ABG HP 5500-24G-SFP EI Reman Switch Australia - English localization $5,272 $3,110.48
JD374AR#B8X HP 5500-24G-SFP EI Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $5,272 $3,110.48
JD374AR#0D1 HP 5500-24G-SFP EI Reman Switch Factory integrated $5,272 $3,110.48
JD374AR#ABA HP 5500-24G-SFP EI Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $5,272 $3,110.48
JD375AR HP 5500-48G EI Reman Switch $4,109 $2,424.31
JD375AR#ABG HP 5500-48G EI Reman Switch Australia - English localization $4,109 $2,424.31
JD375AR#B8X HP 5500-48G EI Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $4,109 $2,424.31
JD375AR#0D1 HP 5500-48G EI Reman Switch Factory integrated $4,109 $2,424.31
JD375AR#ABA HP 5500-48G EI Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $4,109 $2,424.31
JD375AR#ACC HP 5500-48G EI Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $4,109 $2,424.31
JG240AR HP 5500-48G-PoE+ EI Reman Switch $5,136 $3,030.24
JG240AR#ABG HP 5500-48G-PoE+ EI Reman Switch Australia - English localization $5,136 $3,030.24
JG240AR#B8X HP 5500-48G-PoE+ EI Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $5,136 $3,030.24
JG240AR#0D1 HP 5500-48G-PoE+ EI Reman Switch Factory integrated $5,136 $3,030.24
JG240AR#ABA HP 5500-48G-PoE+ EI Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $5,136 $3,030.24
JG240AR#ACC HP 5500-48G-PoE+ EI Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $5,136 $3,030.24
JG542AR HP 5500-48G-PoE+-4SFP HI Reman Switch $5,760 $3,398.40
JG542AR#B8X HP 5500-48G-PoE+-4SFP HI Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $5,760 $3,398.40
JG311AR HP HI 5500-24G-4SFP Slts Reman Switch $2,613 $1,541.67



JG311AR#B8X HP HI 5500-24G-4SFP Slts Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $2,613 $1,541.67
JG091BR Aruba 5120 24G PoE+ (370W) SI Reman Switch $2,069 $1,220.71
JG091BR#B8X Aruba 5120 24G PoE+ (370W) SI Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $2,069 $1,220.71
JG091BR#ABB Aruba 5120 24G PoE+ (370W) SI Reman Switch Europe - English localization $2,069 $1,220.71
JG091BR#ABA Aruba 5120 24G PoE+ (370W) SI Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $2,069 $1,220.71
JE074BR Aruba 5120 24G SI Reman Switch $1,124 $663.16
JE074BR#B8X Aruba 5120 24G SI Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $1,124 $663.16
JE074BR#ABB Aruba 5120 24G SI Reman Switch Europe - English localization $1,124 $663.16
JE074BR#ABA Aruba 5120 24G SI Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $1,124 $663.16
JE072BR Aruba 5120 48G SI Reman Switch $2,092 $1,234.28
JE072BR#B8X Aruba 5120 48G SI Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $2,092 $1,234.28
JE072BR#ABA Aruba 5120 48G SI Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $2,092 $1,234.28
JG309BR Aruba 5120 8G PoE+ (180W) SI Reman Switch $772 $455.48
JG309BR#B8X Aruba 5120 8G PoE+ (180W) SI Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $772 $455.48
JG309BR#ABB Aruba 5120 8G PoE+ (180W) SI Reman Switch Europe - English localization $772 $455.48
JG309BR#ABA Aruba 5120 8G PoE+ (180W) SI Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $772 $455.48
JG309BR#ACC Aruba 5120 8G PoE+ (180W) SI Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $772 $455.48
JG310BR Aruba 5120 8G PoE+ (65W) SI Reman Switch $644 $379.96
JG310BR#B8X Aruba 5120 8G PoE+ (65W) SI Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $644 $379.96
JG310BR#ABB Aruba 5120 8G PoE+ (65W) SI Reman Switch Europe - English localization $644 $379.96
JG310BR#ACD Aruba 5120 8G PoE+ (65W) SI Reman Switch Switzerland - English localization $644 $379.96
JG310BR#ABA Aruba 5120 8G PoE+ (65W) SI Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $644 $379.96
JG310BR#ACC Aruba 5120 8G PoE+ (65W) SI Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $644 $379.96
JH323AR Aruba 5130 24G 4SFP+ 1-slot HI Reman Swch $3,674 $2,167.66
JH323AR#0D1 Aruba 5130 24G 4SFP+ 1-slot HI Reman Swch Factory integrated $3,674 $2,167.66
JH325AR Aruba 5130 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ 1slot Reman Swch $3,742 $2,207.78
JH324AR Aruba 5130 48G 4SFP+ 1-slot HI Reman Swch $5,564 $3,282.76
JH326AR Aruba 5130 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ 1slot Reman Swch $6,172 $3,641.48
JH156AR Aruba 5130/5510 10GBASE-T 2p Reman Module $1,207 $712.13
JH157AR Aruba 5130/5510 10GbE SFP+ 2p Reman Module $1,207 $712.13
JH157AR#0D1 Aruba 5130/5510 10GbE SFP+ 2p Reman Module Factory integrated $1,207 $712.13
JG938AR Aruba 5130-24G-2SFP+-2XGT EI Reman Switch $2,849 $1,680.91
JG938AR#ABB Aruba 5130-24G-2SFP+-2XGT EI Reman Switch Europe - English localization $2,849 $1,680.91
JG938AR#0D1 Aruba 5130-24G-2SFP+-2XGT EI Reman Switch Factory integrated $2,849 $1,680.91
JG938AR#B2C Aruba 5130-24G-2SFP+-2XGT EI Reman Switch JmpCbl-ROW $2,849 $1,680.91



JG938AR#ABA Aruba 5130-24G-2SFP+-2XGT EI Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $2,849 $1,680.91
JG932AR Aruba 5130-24G-4SFP+ EI Reman Switch $2,849 $1,680.91
JG932AR#ABG Aruba 5130-24G-4SFP+ EI Reman Switch Australia - English localization $2,849 $1,680.91
JG932AR#B8X Aruba 5130-24G-4SFP+ EI Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $2,849 $1,680.91
JG932AR#ABB Aruba 5130-24G-4SFP+ EI Reman Switch Europe - English localization $2,849 $1,680.91
JG932AR#0D1 Aruba 5130-24G-4SFP+ EI Reman Switch Factory integrated $2,849 $1,680.91
JG932AR#B2C Aruba 5130-24G-4SFP+ EI Reman Switch JmpCbl-ROW $2,849 $1,680.91
JG932AR#ABA Aruba 5130-24G-4SFP+ EI Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $2,849 $1,680.91
JG932AR#ACC Aruba 5130-24G-4SFP+ EI Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $2,849 $1,680.91
JG940AR Aruba 5130-24G-PoE+-2SFP+-2XT Reman Swch $3,449 $2,034.91
JG940AR#ABB Aruba 5130-24G-PoE+-2SFP+-2XT Reman Swch Europe - English localization $3,449 $2,034.91
JG940AR#ABA Aruba 5130-24G-PoE+-2SFP+-2XT Reman Swch U.S. - English localization $3,449 $2,034.91
JG940AR#ACC Aruba 5130-24G-PoE+-2SFP+-2XT Reman Swch United Kingdom - English localization $3,449 $2,034.91
JG936AR Aruba 5130-24G-PoE+-4SFP+ EI Reman Swch $3,449 $2,034.91
JG936AR#ABG Aruba 5130-24G-PoE+-4SFP+ EI Reman Swch Australia - English localization $3,449 $2,034.91
JG936AR#B8X Aruba 5130-24G-PoE+-4SFP+ EI Reman Swch Bundled Services Removal $3,449 $2,034.91
JG936AR#ABB Aruba 5130-24G-PoE+-4SFP+ EI Reman Swch Europe - English localization $3,449 $2,034.91
JG936AR#ACD Aruba 5130-24G-PoE+-4SFP+ EI Reman Swch Switzerland - English localization $3,449 $2,034.91
JG936AR#ABA Aruba 5130-24G-PoE+-4SFP+ EI Reman Swch U.S. - English localization $3,449 $2,034.91
JG936AR#ACC Aruba 5130-24G-PoE+-4SFP+ EI Reman Swch United Kingdom - English localization $3,449 $2,034.91
JG933AR Aruba 5130-24G-SFP-4SFP+ EI Reman Switch $3,599 $2,123.41
JG933AR#B8X Aruba 5130-24G-SFP-4SFP+ EI Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $3,599 $2,123.41
JG939AR Aruba 5130-48G-2SFP+-2XGT EI Reman Switch $4,199 $2,477.41
JG939AR#ABB Aruba 5130-48G-2SFP+-2XGT EI Reman Switch Europe - English localization $4,199 $2,477.41
JG939AR#ABA Aruba 5130-48G-2SFP+-2XGT EI Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $4,199 $2,477.41
JG934AR Aruba 5130-48G-4SFP+ EI Reman Switch $4,199 $2,477.41
JG934AR#ABG Aruba 5130-48G-4SFP+ EI Reman Switch Australia - English localization $4,199 $2,477.41
JG934AR#B8X Aruba 5130-48G-4SFP+ EI Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $4,199 $2,477.41
JG934AR#ABB Aruba 5130-48G-4SFP+ EI Reman Switch Europe - English localization $4,199 $2,477.41
JG934AR#0D1 Aruba 5130-48G-4SFP+ EI Reman Switch Factory integrated $4,199 $2,477.41
JG934AR#B2C Aruba 5130-48G-4SFP+ EI Reman Switch JmpCbl-ROW $4,199 $2,477.41
JG934AR#ABA Aruba 5130-48G-4SFP+ EI Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $4,199 $2,477.41
JG934AR#ACC Aruba 5130-48G-4SFP+ EI Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $4,199 $2,477.41
JG941AR Aruba 5130-48G-PoE+-2SFP+-2XT Reman Swch $5,249 $3,096.91
JG941AR#ABB Aruba 5130-48G-PoE+-2SFP+-2XT Reman Swch Europe - English localization $5,249 $3,096.91



JG941AR#0D1 Aruba 5130-48G-PoE+-2SFP+-2XT Reman Swch Factory integrated $5,249 $3,096.91
JG941AR#B2C Aruba 5130-48G-PoE+-2SFP+-2XT Reman Swch JmpCbl-ROW $5,249 $3,096.91
JG941AR#ABA Aruba 5130-48G-PoE+-2SFP+-2XT Reman Swch U.S. - English localization $5,249 $3,096.91
JG941AR#ACC Aruba 5130-48G-PoE+-2SFP+-2XT Reman Swch United Kingdom - English localization $5,249 $3,096.91
JG937AR Aruba 5130-48G-PoE+-4SFP+ EI Reman Swch $5,249 $3,096.91
JG937AR#ABG Aruba 5130-48G-PoE+-4SFP+ EI Reman Swch Australia - English localization $5,249 $3,096.91
JG937AR#B8X Aruba 5130-48G-PoE+-4SFP+ EI Reman Swch Bundled Services Removal $5,249 $3,096.91
JG937AR#ABB Aruba 5130-48G-PoE+-4SFP+ EI Reman Swch Europe - English localization $5,249 $3,096.91
JG937AR#ABA Aruba 5130-48G-PoE+-4SFP+ EI Reman Swch U.S. - English localization $5,249 $3,096.91
JG937AR#ACC Aruba 5130-48G-PoE+-4SFP+ EI Reman Swch United Kingdom - English localization $5,249 $3,096.91
JG706AR Aruba 51xx CTO Switch Reman Solution $1 $0.59
JG313AR Aruba 5500 8-port Gig-T Reman Module $974 $574.66
JG313AR#B8X Aruba 5500 8-port Gig-T Reman Module Bundled Services Removal $974 $574.66
JD367AR Aruba 5500/4800 2-port GbE SFP Reman Mod $472 $278.48
JD367AR#B8X Aruba 5500/4800 2-port GbE SFP Reman Mod Bundled Services Removal $472 $278.48
JD368BR Aruba 5500/5120 2-prt 10GbE SFP+ Reman Mod $749 $441.91
JD368BR#B8X Aruba 5500/5120 2-prt 10GbE SFP+ Reman Mod Bundled Services Removal $749 $441.91
JD368BR#0D1 Aruba 5500/5120 2-prt 10GbE SFP+ Reman Mod Factory integrated $749 $441.91
JD368BR#B01 Aruba 5500/5120 2-prt 10GbE SFP+ Reman Mod Include with complete system $749 $441.91
JH145AR Aruba 5510 24G 4SFP+ HI Reman Swch $4,319 $2,548.21
JH147AR Aruba 5510 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ HI Reman Swch $4,462 $2,632.58
JH149AR Aruba 5510 24G SFP 4SFP+ HI Reman Swch $7,957 $4,694.63
JH155AR Aruba 5510 2-port QSFP+ Reman Module $1,394 $822.46
JH146AR Aruba 5510 48G 4SFP+ HI Reman Swch $6,539 $3,858.01
JH146AR#0D1 Aruba 5510 48G 4SFP+ HI Reman Swch Factory integrated $6,539 $3,858.01
JH148AR Aruba 5510 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ HI Reman Swch $7,102 $4,190.18
JG506AR Aruba 55xx CTO Switch Reman Solution $1 $0.59
JD101AR Aruba X110 100M SFP LC BX 10-D Reman XCVR $344 $202.96
JD100AR Aruba X110 100M SFP LC BX 10-U Reman XCVR $344 $202.96
JD120BR Aruba X110 100M SFP LC LX Reman XCVR $284 $167.56
JD099BR Aruba X120 1G SFP LC 10-D Reman XCVR $937 $552.83
JD098BR Aruba X120 1G SFP LC 10-U Reman XCVR $937 $552.83
JD119BR Aruba X120 1G SFP LC LX Reman Transceiver $674 $397.66
JD118BR Aruba X120 1G SFP LC SX Reman Transceiver $314 $185.26
JD118BR#0D1 Aruba X120 1G SFP LC SX Reman Transceiver Factory integrated $314 $185.26



JD062AR Aruba X120 1G SFP LH40 1550nm Reman XCVR $1,349 $795.91
JD089BR Aruba X120 1G SFP RJ45 T Reman Transceiver $269 $158.71
JD089BR#0D1 Aruba X120 1G SFP RJ45 T Reman Transceiver Factory integrated $269 $158.71
JD063BR Aruba X125 1G SFP LC LH70 Reman XCVR $2,999 $1,769.41
JD061AR Aruba X125 1G SFP LH40 1310nm Reman XCVR $1,349 $795.91
JG234AR Aruba X130 10G SFP+ LC ER Reman XCVR $6,749 $3,981.91
JG234AR#0D1 Aruba X130 10G SFP+ LC ER Reman XCVR Factory integrated $6,749 $3,981.91
JG915AR Aruba X130 10G SFP+ LC LH 80km Reman XCVR $8,963 $5,288.17
JL250AR Aruba X130 10G SFP+ LC LH80 Reman XCVR $10,625 $6,268.75
JD094BR Aruba X130 10G SFP+ LC LR Reman XCVR $2,497 $1,473.23
JD092BR Aruba X130 10G SFP+ LC SR Reman XCVR $1,025 $604.75
JD092BR#0D1 Aruba X130 10G SFP+ LC SR Reman XCVR Factory integrated $1,025 $604.75
JD093BR Aruba X130 10G SFP+ LRM Reman Transceiver $1,199 $707.41
JH681AR Aruba X140 40G QSFP+ CSR4 300m Reman C-TRX $2,974 $1,754.66
JH680AR Aruba X140 40G QSFP+ LC 2km Reman SM C-TRX $4,496 $2,652.64
JH680AR#0D1 Aruba X140 40G QSFP+ LC 2km Reman SM C-TRX Factory integrated $4,496 $2,652.64
JH677AR Aruba X140 40G QSFP+ LC LR4 SM Reman C-TRX $7,727 $4,558.93
JH678AR Aruba X140 40G QSFP+ LC100m Reman MM C-TRX $931 $549.29
JH679AR Aruba X140 40G QSFP+ MPO Reman SR4 C-TRX $2,474 $1,459.66
JH679AR#0D1 Aruba X140 40G QSFP+ MPO Reman SR4 C-TRX Factory integrated $2,474 $1,459.66
JH683AR Aruba X150 100G QSFP28 10k SM Reman C-TRX $25,496 $15,042.64
JH682AR Aruba X150 100G QSFP28 SR4 MM Reman C-TRX $1,696 $1,000.64
JD109AR Aruba X170 1G SFP LC 1550 Reman XCVR $3,749 $2,211.91
JG222AR#ABB Aruba 3100-16 v2 SI Reman Switch Europe - English localization $382 $225.38
JG223AR#ABB Aruba 3100-24 v2 SI Reman Switch Europe - English localization $487 $287.33
JG221AR#ABB Aruba 3100-8 v2 SI Reman Switch Europe - English localization $265 $156.35
JD377AR#ABB HP 5500-24G EI Reman Switch Europe - English localization $2,531 $1,493.29
JG238AR#ABB HP 5500-24G-PoE+ SI 2 Slts Reman Switch Europe - English localization $2,864 $1,689.76
JD375AR#ABB HP 5500-48G EI Reman Switch Europe - English localization $4,109 $2,424.31
JG240AR#ABB HP 5500-48G-PoE+ EI Reman Switch Europe - English localization $5,136 $3,030.24
JG545AR#ABB Aruba X362 1110W AC PoE Reman Power Supply Europe - English localization $749 $441.91
JG544AR#ABB Aruba X362 720W AC PoE Reman Power Supply Europe - English localization $644 $379.96
JG340A#B8X Aruba 10504 880Gbps Type B Fabric TAA Mod Bundled Services Removal $4,700 $2,773.00
JG342A#B8X Aruba 10508/10508 V 1.04Tbps T B TAA Mod Bundled Services Removal $6,800 $4,012.00
JG343A Aruba 10508/10508 V 2.32Tbps Typ D TAA Mod $14,070 $8,301.30



JG343A#B8X Aruba 10508/10508 V 2.32Tbps Typ D TAA Mod Bundled Services Removal $14,070 $8,301.30
JG343A#0D1 Aruba 10508/10508 V 2.32Tbps Typ D TAA Mod Factory integrated $14,070 $8,301.30
JG338A#B8X Aruba 10512 1.52Tbps Type B Fbrc TAA Mod Bundled Services Removal $10,399 $6,135.41
JL079A Aruba 3810M 2QSFP+ 40GbE Module $4,200 $2,478.00
JL079A#0D1 Aruba 3810M 2QSFP+ 40GbE Module Factory integrated $4,200 $2,478.00
JL078A Aruba 3810M/2930M 1QSFP+ 40GbE Module $2,520 $1,486.80
JL078A#0D1 Aruba 3810M/2930M 1QSFP+ 40GbE Module Factory integrated $2,520 $1,486.80
JL083A Aruba 3810M/2930M 4SFP+ MACsec Module $1,325 $781.75
JL083A#0D1 Aruba 3810M/2930M 4SFP+ MACsec Module Factory integrated $1,325 $781.75
JL259A Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP Swch $2,140 $1,262.60
JL259A#ABG Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP Swch Australia - English localization $2,140 $1,262.60
JL259A#AC4 Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP Swch Brazil - Portuguese localization $2,140 $1,262.60
JL259A#ACE Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP Swch Denmark - English localization $2,140 $1,262.60
JL259A#ABB Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP Swch Europe - English localization $2,140 $1,262.60
JL259A#0D1 Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP Swch Factory integrated $2,140 $1,262.60
JL259A#ACJ Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP Swch India - English localization $2,140 $1,262.60
JL259A#AKJ Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP Swch Israel - English localization $2,140 $1,262.60
JL259A#B2B Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP Swch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $2,140 $1,262.60
JL259A#B2C Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP Swch JmpCbl-ROW $2,140 $1,262.60
JL259A#B2E Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP Swch L6-20 220V-NA $2,140 $1,262.60
JL259A#AC3 Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP Swch No localization $2,140 $1,262.60
JL259A#ACQ Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP Swch South Africa - English localization $2,140 $1,262.60
JL259A#ACD Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP Swch Switzerland - English localization $2,140 $1,262.60
JL259A#ABA Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP Swch U.S. - English localization $2,140 $1,262.60
JL259A#ACC Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP Swch United Kingdom - English localization $2,140 $1,262.60
JL253A Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP+ Swch $3,390 $2,000.10
JL253A#ABG Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP+ Swch Australia - English localization $3,390 $2,000.10
JL253A#AC4 Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP+ Swch Brazil - Portuguese localization $3,390 $2,000.10
JL253A#ACE Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP+ Swch Denmark - English localization $3,390 $2,000.10
JL253A#ABB Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP+ Swch Europe - English localization $3,390 $2,000.10
JL253A#0D1 Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP+ Swch Factory integrated $3,390 $2,000.10
JL253A#ACJ Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP+ Swch India - English localization $3,390 $2,000.10
JL253A#AKJ Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP+ Swch Israel - English localization $3,390 $2,000.10
JL253A#B2B Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP+ Swch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $3,390 $2,000.10
JL253A#B2C Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP+ Swch JmpCbl-ROW $3,390 $2,000.10



JL253A#B2E Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP+ Swch L6-20 220V-NA $3,390 $2,000.10
JL253A#AC3 Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP+ Swch No localization $3,390 $2,000.10
JL253A#ACQ Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP+ Swch South Africa - English localization $3,390 $2,000.10
JL253A#ACD Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP+ Swch Switzerland - English localization $3,390 $2,000.10
JL253A#ABA Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP+ Swch U.S. - English localization $3,390 $2,000.10
JL253A#ACC Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP+ Swch United Kingdom - English localization $3,390 $2,000.10
JL261A Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP Swch $2,855 $1,684.45
JL261A#ABG Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP Swch Australia - English localization $2,855 $1,684.45
JL261A#AC4 Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP Swch Brazil - Portuguese localization $2,855 $1,684.45
JL261A#ACE Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP Swch Denmark - English localization $2,855 $1,684.45
JL261A#ABB Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP Swch Europe - English localization $2,855 $1,684.45
JL261A#0D1 Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP Swch Factory integrated $2,855 $1,684.45
JL261A#ACJ Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP Swch India - English localization $2,855 $1,684.45
JL261A#AKJ Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP Swch Israel - English localization $2,855 $1,684.45
JL261A#B2B Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP Swch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $2,855 $1,684.45
JL261A#B2C Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP Swch JmpCbl-ROW $2,855 $1,684.45
JL261A#B2E Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP Swch L6-20 220V-NA $2,855 $1,684.45
JL261A#AC3 Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP Swch No localization $2,855 $1,684.45
JL261A#ACQ Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP Swch South Africa - English localization $2,855 $1,684.45
JL261A#ACD Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP Swch Switzerland - English localization $2,855 $1,684.45
JL261A#ABA Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP Swch U.S. - English localization $2,855 $1,684.45
JL261A#ACC Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP Swch United Kingdom - English localization $2,855 $1,684.45
JL255A Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ Swch $4,100 $2,419.00
JL255A#ABG Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ Swch Australia - English localization $4,100 $2,419.00
JL255A#AC4 Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ Swch Brazil - Portuguese localization $4,100 $2,419.00
JL255A#ACE Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ Swch Denmark - English localization $4,100 $2,419.00
JL255A#ABB Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ Swch Europe - English localization $4,100 $2,419.00
JL255A#0D1 Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ Swch Factory integrated $4,100 $2,419.00
JL255A#ACJ Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ Swch India - English localization $4,100 $2,419.00
JL255A#AKJ Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ Swch Israel - English localization $4,100 $2,419.00
JL255A#B2B Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ Swch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $4,100 $2,419.00
JL255A#B2C Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ Swch JmpCbl-ROW $4,100 $2,419.00
JL255A#B2E Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ Swch L6-20 220V-NA $4,100 $2,419.00
JL255A#AC3 Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ Swch No localization $4,100 $2,419.00
JL255A#ACQ Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ Swch South Africa - English localization $4,100 $2,419.00



JL255A#ACD Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ Swch Switzerland - English localization $4,100 $2,419.00
JL255A#ABA Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ Swch U.S. - English localization $4,100 $2,419.00
JL255A#ACC Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ Swch United Kingdom - English localization $4,100 $2,419.00
JL263A Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ T Swch $4,515 $2,663.85
JL263A#ABB Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ T Swch Europe - English localization $4,515 $2,663.85
JL263A#0D1 Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ T Swch Factory integrated $4,515 $2,663.85
JL263A#ACJ Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ T Swch India - English localization $4,515 $2,663.85
JL263A#AKJ Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ T Swch Israel - English localization $4,515 $2,663.85
JL263A#B2B Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ T Swch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $4,515 $2,663.85
JL263A#B2C Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ T Swch JmpCbl-ROW $4,515 $2,663.85
JL263A#B2E Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ T Swch L6-20 220V-NA $4,515 $2,663.85
JL263A#AC3 Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ T Swch No localization $4,515 $2,663.85
JL263A#ABA Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ T Swch U.S. - English localization $4,515 $2,663.85
JL263A#ACC Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ T Swch United Kingdom - English localization $4,515 $2,663.85
JL260A Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP Swch $3,750 $2,212.50
JL260A#ABG Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP Swch Australia - English localization $3,750 $2,212.50
JL260A#AC4 Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP Swch Brazil - Portuguese localization $3,750 $2,212.50
JL260A#ACE Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP Swch Denmark - English localization $3,750 $2,212.50
JL260A#ABB Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP Swch Europe - English localization $3,750 $2,212.50
JL260A#0D1 Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP Swch Factory integrated $3,750 $2,212.50
JL260A#ACJ Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP Swch India - English localization $3,750 $2,212.50
JL260A#AKJ Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP Swch Israel - English localization $3,750 $2,212.50
JL260A#B2B Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP Swch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $3,750 $2,212.50
JL260A#B2C Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP Swch JmpCbl-ROW $3,750 $2,212.50
JL260A#B2E Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP Swch L6-20 220V-NA $3,750 $2,212.50
JL260A#AC3 Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP Swch No localization $3,750 $2,212.50
JL260A#ACQ Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP Swch South Africa - English localization $3,750 $2,212.50
JL260A#ACD Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP Swch Switzerland - English localization $3,750 $2,212.50
JL260A#ABA Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP Swch U.S. - English localization $3,750 $2,212.50
JL260A#ACC Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP Swch United Kingdom - English localization $3,750 $2,212.50
JL254A Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP+ Swch $5,000 $2,950.00
JL254A#ABG Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP+ Swch Australia - English localization $5,000 $2,950.00
JL254A#AC4 Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP+ Swch Brazil - Portuguese localization $5,000 $2,950.00
JL254A#ACE Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP+ Swch Denmark - English localization $5,000 $2,950.00
JL254A#ABB Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP+ Swch Europe - English localization $5,000 $2,950.00



JL254A#0D1 Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP+ Swch Factory integrated $5,000 $2,950.00
JL254A#ACJ Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP+ Swch India - English localization $5,000 $2,950.00
JL254A#AKJ Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP+ Swch Israel - English localization $5,000 $2,950.00
JL254A#B2B Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP+ Swch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $5,000 $2,950.00
JL254A#B2C Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP+ Swch JmpCbl-ROW $5,000 $2,950.00
JL254A#B2E Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP+ Swch L6-20 220V-NA $5,000 $2,950.00
JL254A#AC3 Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP+ Swch No localization $5,000 $2,950.00
JL254A#ACQ Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP+ Swch South Africa - English localization $5,000 $2,950.00
JL254A#ACD Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP+ Swch Switzerland - English localization $5,000 $2,950.00
JL254A#ABA Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP+ Swch U.S. - English localization $5,000 $2,950.00
JL254A#ACC Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP+ Swch United Kingdom - English localization $5,000 $2,950.00
JL262A Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP Swch $5,000 $2,950.00
JL262A#ABG Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP Swch Australia - English localization $5,000 $2,950.00
JL262A#AC4 Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP Swch Brazil - Portuguese localization $5,000 $2,950.00
JL262A#ACE Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP Swch Denmark - English localization $5,000 $2,950.00
JL262A#ABB Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP Swch Europe - English localization $5,000 $2,950.00
JL262A#0D1 Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP Swch Factory integrated $5,000 $2,950.00
JL262A#ACJ Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP Swch India - English localization $5,000 $2,950.00
JL262A#AKJ Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP Swch Israel - English localization $5,000 $2,950.00
JL262A#B2B Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP Swch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $5,000 $2,950.00
JL262A#B2C Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP Swch JmpCbl-ROW $5,000 $2,950.00
JL262A#B2E Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP Swch L6-20 220V-NA $5,000 $2,950.00
JL262A#AC3 Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP Swch No localization $5,000 $2,950.00
JL262A#ACQ Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP Swch South Africa - English localization $5,000 $2,950.00
JL262A#ACD Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP Swch Switzerland - English localization $5,000 $2,950.00
JL262A#ABA Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP Swch U.S. - English localization $5,000 $2,950.00
JL262A#ACC Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP Swch United Kingdom - English localization $5,000 $2,950.00
JL256A Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ Swch $6,245 $3,684.55
JL256A#ABG Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ Swch Australia - English localization $6,245 $3,684.55
JL256A#AC4 Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ Swch Brazil - Portuguese localization $6,245 $3,684.55
JL256A#ACE Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ Swch Denmark - English localization $6,245 $3,684.55
JL256A#ABB Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ Swch Europe - English localization $6,245 $3,684.55
JL256A#0D1 Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ Swch Factory integrated $6,245 $3,684.55
JL256A#ACJ Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ Swch India - English localization $6,245 $3,684.55
JL256A#AKJ Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ Swch Israel - English localization $6,245 $3,684.55



JL256A#B2B Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ Swch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $6,245 $3,684.55
JL256A#B2C Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ Swch JmpCbl-ROW $6,245 $3,684.55
JL256A#B2E Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ Swch L6-20 220V-NA $6,245 $3,684.55
JL256A#AC3 Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ Swch No localization $6,245 $3,684.55
JL256A#ACQ Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ Swch South Africa - English localization $6,245 $3,684.55
JL256A#ACD Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ Swch Switzerland - English localization $6,245 $3,684.55
JL256A#ABA Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ Swch U.S. - English localization $6,245 $3,684.55
JL256A#ACC Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ Swch United Kingdom - English localization $6,245 $3,684.55
JL264A Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ T Swch $6,670 $3,935.30
JL264A#ABB Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ T Swch Europe - English localization $6,670 $3,935.30
JL264A#0D1 Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ T Swch Factory integrated $6,670 $3,935.30
JL264A#ACJ Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ T Swch India - English localization $6,670 $3,935.30
JL264A#AKJ Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ T Swch Israel - English localization $6,670 $3,935.30
JL264A#B2B Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ T Swch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $6,670 $3,935.30
JL264A#B2C Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ T Swch JmpCbl-ROW $6,670 $3,935.30
JL264A#B2E Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ T Swch L6-20 220V-NA $6,670 $3,935.30
JL264A#AC3 Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ T Swch No localization $6,670 $3,935.30
JL264A#ABA Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ T Swch U.S. - English localization $6,670 $3,935.30
JL264A#ACC Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ T Swch United Kingdom - English localization $6,670 $3,935.30
JL557A Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP 740W Swch $6,500 $3,835.00
JL557A#ABG Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP 740W Swch Australia - English localization $6,500 $3,835.00
JL557A#AC4 Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP 740W Swch Brazil - Portuguese localization $6,500 $3,835.00
JL557A#ACE Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP 740W Swch Denmark - English localization $6,500 $3,835.00
JL557A#ABB Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP 740W Swch Europe - English localization $6,500 $3,835.00
JL557A#0D1 Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP 740W Swch Factory integrated $6,500 $3,835.00
JL557A#ACJ Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP 740W Swch India - English localization $6,500 $3,835.00
JL557A#AKJ Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP 740W Swch Israel - English localization $6,500 $3,835.00
JL557A#B2B Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP 740W Swch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $6,500 $3,835.00
JL557A#B2C Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP 740W Swch JmpCbl-ROW $6,500 $3,835.00
JL557A#B2E Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP 740W Swch L6-20 220V-NA $6,500 $3,835.00
JL557A#AC3 Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP 740W Swch No localization $6,500 $3,835.00
JL557A#ACQ Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP 740W Swch South Africa - English localization $6,500 $3,835.00
JL557A#ACD Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP 740W Swch Switzerland - English localization $6,500 $3,835.00
JL557A#ABA Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP 740W Swch U.S. - English localization $6,500 $3,835.00
JL557A#ACC Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP 740W Swch United Kingdom - English localization $6,500 $3,835.00



JL558A Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP+740W Swch $7,770 $4,584.30
JL558A#ABG Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP+740W Swch Australia - English localization $7,770 $4,584.30
JL558A#AC4 Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP+740W Swch Brazil - Portuguese localization $7,770 $4,584.30
JL558A#ACE Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP+740W Swch Denmark - English localization $7,770 $4,584.30
JL558A#ABB Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP+740W Swch Europe - English localization $7,770 $4,584.30
JL558A#0D1 Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP+740W Swch Factory integrated $7,770 $4,584.30
JL558A#ACJ Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP+740W Swch India - English localization $7,770 $4,584.30
JL558A#AKJ Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP+740W Swch Israel - English localization $7,770 $4,584.30
JL558A#B2B Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP+740W Swch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $7,770 $4,584.30
JL558A#B2C Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP+740W Swch JmpCbl-ROW $7,770 $4,584.30
JL558A#B2E Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP+740W Swch L6-20 220V-NA $7,770 $4,584.30
JL558A#AC3 Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP+740W Swch No localization $7,770 $4,584.30
JL558A#ACQ Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP+740W Swch South Africa - English localization $7,770 $4,584.30
JL558A#ACD Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP+740W Swch Switzerland - English localization $7,770 $4,584.30
JL558A#ABA Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP+740W Swch U.S. - English localization $7,770 $4,584.30
JL558A#ACC Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP+740W Swch United Kingdom - English localization $7,770 $4,584.30
JL559A Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP+740WT Swch $8,190 $4,832.10
JL559A#ABB Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP+740WT Swch Europe - English localization $8,190 $4,832.10
JL559A#0D1 Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP+740WT Swch Factory integrated $8,190 $4,832.10
JL559A#ACJ Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP+740WT Swch India - English localization $8,190 $4,832.10
JL559A#AKJ Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP+740WT Swch Israel - English localization $8,190 $4,832.10
JL559A#B2B Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP+740WT Swch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $8,190 $4,832.10
JL559A#B2C Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP+740WT Swch JmpCbl-ROW $8,190 $4,832.10
JL559A#B2E Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP+740WT Swch L6-20 220V-NA $8,190 $4,832.10
JL559A#AC3 Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP+740WT Swch No localization $8,190 $4,832.10
JL559A#ABA Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP+740WT Swch U.S. - English localization $8,190 $4,832.10
JL559A#ACC Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP+740WT Swch United Kingdom - English localization $8,190 $4,832.10
JL258A Aruba 2930F 8G PoE+ 2SFP+ Swch $1,680 $991.20
JL258A#ABG Aruba 2930F 8G PoE+ 2SFP+ Swch Australia - English localization $1,680 $991.20
JL258A#AC4 Aruba 2930F 8G PoE+ 2SFP+ Swch Brazil - Portuguese localization $1,680 $991.20
JL258A#ACE Aruba 2930F 8G PoE+ 2SFP+ Swch Denmark - English localization $1,680 $991.20
JL258A#ABB Aruba 2930F 8G PoE+ 2SFP+ Swch Europe - English localization $1,680 $991.20
JL258A#ACJ Aruba 2930F 8G PoE+ 2SFP+ Swch India - English localization $1,680 $991.20
JL258A#AKJ Aruba 2930F 8G PoE+ 2SFP+ Swch Israel - English localization $1,680 $991.20
JL258A#B2B Aruba 2930F 8G PoE+ 2SFP+ Swch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $1,680 $991.20



JL258A#B2C Aruba 2930F 8G PoE+ 2SFP+ Swch JmpCbl-ROW $1,680 $991.20
JL258A#B2E Aruba 2930F 8G PoE+ 2SFP+ Swch L6-20 220V-NA $1,680 $991.20
JL258A#AC3 Aruba 2930F 8G PoE+ 2SFP+ Swch No localization $1,680 $991.20
JL258A#ACQ Aruba 2930F 8G PoE+ 2SFP+ Swch South Africa - English localization $1,680 $991.20
JL258A#ACD Aruba 2930F 8G PoE+ 2SFP+ Swch Switzerland - English localization $1,680 $991.20
JL258A#ABA Aruba 2930F 8G PoE+ 2SFP+ Swch U.S. - English localization $1,680 $991.20
JL258A#ACC Aruba 2930F 8G PoE+ 2SFP+ Swch United Kingdom - English localization $1,680 $991.20
JL311A Aruba 2930F 8-port Cable Guard $55 $32.45
JL312A Aruba 2930F 8-port Power Shelf $55 $32.45
JL324A Aruba 2930M 24 Smrt Rte PoE+ 1s Swch $10,880 $6,419.20
JL324A#0D1 Aruba 2930M 24 Smrt Rte PoE+ 1s Swch Factory integrated $10,880 $6,419.20
JL319A Aruba 2930M 24G 1-slot Switch $3,330 $1,964.70
JL319A#0D1 Aruba 2930M 24G 1-slot Switch Factory integrated $3,330 $1,964.70
JL320A Aruba 2930M 24G PoE+ with 1-slot Switch $3,620 $2,135.80
JL320A#0D1 Aruba 2930M 24G PoE+ with 1-slot Switch Factory integrated $3,620 $2,135.80
R0M68A Aruba 2930M 24SR PoE Class 6 1s Swch $11,940 $7,044.60
R0M68A#0D1 Aruba 2930M 24SR PoE Class 6 1s Swch Factory integrated $11,940 $7,044.60
JL323A Aruba 2930M 40G 8 Smrt Rte PoE+ 1s Swch $9,830 $5,799.70
JL323A#0D1 Aruba 2930M 40G 8 Smrt Rte PoE+ 1s Swch Factory integrated $9,830 $5,799.70
R0M67A Aruba 2930M 40G 8SR PoE Class 6 1s Swch $11,340 $6,690.60
R0M67A#0D1 Aruba 2930M 40G 8SR PoE Class 6 1s Swch Factory integrated $11,340 $6,690.60
JL322A Aruba 2930M 48G PoE+ 1-slot Switch $6,660 $3,929.40
JL322A#0D1 Aruba 2930M 48G PoE+ 1-slot Switch Factory integrated $6,660 $3,929.40
JL321A Aruba 2930M 48G with 1-slot Switch $5,690 $3,357.10
JL321A#0D1 Aruba 2930M 48G with 1-slot Switch Factory integrated $5,690 $3,357.10
JL325A Aruba 2930 2-port Stacking Module $1,070 $631.30
JL325A#0D1 Aruba 2930 2-port Stacking Module Factory integrated $1,070 $631.30
JL081A Aruba 3810M/2930M 4 Smrt Rte PoE+ Module $2,100 $1,239.00
JL081A#0D1 Aruba 3810M/2930M 4 Smrt Rte PoE+ Module Factory integrated $2,100 $1,239.00
JL354A Aruba 2540 24G 4SFP+ Switch $2,720 $1,604.80
JL354A#ABG Aruba 2540 24G 4SFP+ Switch Australia - English localization $2,720 $1,604.80
JL354A#AC4 Aruba 2540 24G 4SFP+ Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $2,720 $1,604.80
JL354A#ACE Aruba 2540 24G 4SFP+ Switch Denmark - English localization $2,720 $1,604.80
JL354A#ABB Aruba 2540 24G 4SFP+ Switch Europe - English localization $2,720 $1,604.80
JL354A#0D1 Aruba 2540 24G 4SFP+ Switch Factory integrated $2,720 $1,604.80



JL354A#ACJ Aruba 2540 24G 4SFP+ Switch India - English localization $2,720 $1,604.80
JL354A#AKJ Aruba 2540 24G 4SFP+ Switch Israel - English localization $2,720 $1,604.80
JL354A#B2B Aruba 2540 24G 4SFP+ Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $2,720 $1,604.80
JL354A#B2C Aruba 2540 24G 4SFP+ Switch JmpCbl-ROW $2,720 $1,604.80
JL354A#B2E Aruba 2540 24G 4SFP+ Switch L6-20 220V-NA $2,720 $1,604.80
JL354A#AC3 Aruba 2540 24G 4SFP+ Switch No localization $2,720 $1,604.80
JL354A#ACQ Aruba 2540 24G 4SFP+ Switch South Africa - English localization $2,720 $1,604.80
JL354A#ACD Aruba 2540 24G 4SFP+ Switch Switzerland - English localization $2,720 $1,604.80
JL354A#ABA Aruba 2540 24G 4SFP+ Switch U.S. - English localization $2,720 $1,604.80
JL354A#ACC Aruba 2540 24G 4SFP+ Switch United Kingdom - English localization $2,720 $1,604.80
JL356A Aruba 2540 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ Switch $3,285 $1,938.15
JL356A#ABG Aruba 2540 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ Switch Australia - English localization $3,285 $1,938.15
JL356A#AC4 Aruba 2540 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $3,285 $1,938.15
JL356A#ACE Aruba 2540 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ Switch Denmark - English localization $3,285 $1,938.15
JL356A#ABB Aruba 2540 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ Switch Europe - English localization $3,285 $1,938.15
JL356A#0D1 Aruba 2540 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ Switch Factory integrated $3,285 $1,938.15
JL356A#ACJ Aruba 2540 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ Switch India - English localization $3,285 $1,938.15
JL356A#AKJ Aruba 2540 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ Switch Israel - English localization $3,285 $1,938.15
JL356A#B2B Aruba 2540 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $3,285 $1,938.15
JL356A#B2C Aruba 2540 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ Switch JmpCbl-ROW $3,285 $1,938.15
JL356A#B2E Aruba 2540 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ Switch L6-20 220V-NA $3,285 $1,938.15
JL356A#AC3 Aruba 2540 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ Switch No localization $3,285 $1,938.15
JL356A#ACQ Aruba 2540 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ Switch South Africa - English localization $3,285 $1,938.15
JL356A#ACD Aruba 2540 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ Switch Switzerland - English localization $3,285 $1,938.15
JL356A#ABA Aruba 2540 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ Switch U.S. - English localization $3,285 $1,938.15
JL356A#ACC Aruba 2540 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ Switch United Kingdom - English localization $3,285 $1,938.15
JL355A Aruba 2540 48G 4SFP+ Switch $4,000 $2,360.00
JL355A#ABG Aruba 2540 48G 4SFP+ Switch Australia - English localization $4,000 $2,360.00
JL355A#AC4 Aruba 2540 48G 4SFP+ Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $4,000 $2,360.00
JL355A#ACE Aruba 2540 48G 4SFP+ Switch Denmark - English localization $4,000 $2,360.00
JL355A#ABB Aruba 2540 48G 4SFP+ Switch Europe - English localization $4,000 $2,360.00
JL355A#0D1 Aruba 2540 48G 4SFP+ Switch Factory integrated $4,000 $2,360.00
JL355A#ACJ Aruba 2540 48G 4SFP+ Switch India - English localization $4,000 $2,360.00
JL355A#AKJ Aruba 2540 48G 4SFP+ Switch Israel - English localization $4,000 $2,360.00
JL355A#B2B Aruba 2540 48G 4SFP+ Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $4,000 $2,360.00



JL355A#B2C Aruba 2540 48G 4SFP+ Switch JmpCbl-ROW $4,000 $2,360.00
JL355A#B2E Aruba 2540 48G 4SFP+ Switch L6-20 220V-NA $4,000 $2,360.00
JL355A#AC3 Aruba 2540 48G 4SFP+ Switch No localization $4,000 $2,360.00
JL355A#ACQ Aruba 2540 48G 4SFP+ Switch South Africa - English localization $4,000 $2,360.00
JL355A#ACD Aruba 2540 48G 4SFP+ Switch Switzerland - English localization $4,000 $2,360.00
JL355A#ABA Aruba 2540 48G 4SFP+ Switch U.S. - English localization $4,000 $2,360.00
JL355A#ACC Aruba 2540 48G 4SFP+ Switch United Kingdom - English localization $4,000 $2,360.00
JL357A Aruba 2540 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ Switch $5,000 $2,950.00
JL357A#ABG Aruba 2540 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ Switch Australia - English localization $5,000 $2,950.00
JL357A#AC4 Aruba 2540 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $5,000 $2,950.00
JL357A#ACE Aruba 2540 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ Switch Denmark - English localization $5,000 $2,950.00
JL357A#ABB Aruba 2540 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ Switch Europe - English localization $5,000 $2,950.00
JL357A#0D1 Aruba 2540 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ Switch Factory integrated $5,000 $2,950.00
JL357A#ACJ Aruba 2540 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ Switch India - English localization $5,000 $2,950.00
JL357A#AKJ Aruba 2540 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ Switch Israel - English localization $5,000 $2,950.00
JL357A#B2B Aruba 2540 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $5,000 $2,950.00
JL357A#B2C Aruba 2540 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ Switch JmpCbl-ROW $5,000 $2,950.00
JL357A#B2E Aruba 2540 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ Switch L6-20 220V-NA $5,000 $2,950.00
JL357A#AC3 Aruba 2540 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ Switch No localization $5,000 $2,950.00
JL357A#ACQ Aruba 2540 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ Switch South Africa - English localization $5,000 $2,950.00
JL357A#ACD Aruba 2540 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ Switch Switzerland - English localization $5,000 $2,950.00
JL357A#ABA Aruba 2540 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ Switch U.S. - English localization $5,000 $2,950.00
JL357A#ACC Aruba 2540 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ Switch United Kingdom - English localization $5,000 $2,950.00
JL482A Aruba X472 2-post Rack Kit $70 $41.30
JL483A Aruba X474 4-post Rack Kit $280 $165.20
JL483A#0D1 Aruba X474 4-post Rack Kit Factory integrated $280 $165.20
JL481A Aruba X721 Front-to-Back Fan $425 $250.75
JL579A Aruba 8320 32 40G X472 5 2 Bdl $31,495 $18,582.05
JL579A#ABG Aruba 8320 32 40G X472 5 2 Bdl Australia - English localization $31,495 $18,582.05
JL579A#AC4 Aruba 8320 32 40G X472 5 2 Bdl Brazil - Portuguese localization $31,495 $18,582.05
JL579A#ACE Aruba 8320 32 40G X472 5 2 Bdl Denmark - English localization $31,495 $18,582.05
JL579A#ABB Aruba 8320 32 40G X472 5 2 Bdl Europe - English localization $31,495 $18,582.05
JL579A#0D1 Aruba 8320 32 40G X472 5 2 Bdl Factory integrated $31,495 $18,582.05
JL579A#ACJ Aruba 8320 32 40G X472 5 2 Bdl India - English localization $31,495 $18,582.05
JL579A#AKJ Aruba 8320 32 40G X472 5 2 Bdl Israel - English localization $31,495 $18,582.05



JL579A#B2B Aruba 8320 32 40G X472 5 2 Bdl JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $31,495 $18,582.05
JL579A#B2C Aruba 8320 32 40G X472 5 2 Bdl JmpCbl-ROW $31,495 $18,582.05
JL579A#B2E Aruba 8320 32 40G X472 5 2 Bdl L6-20 220V-NA $31,495 $18,582.05
JL579A#AC3 Aruba 8320 32 40G X472 5 2 Bdl No localization $31,495 $18,582.05
JL579A#ACQ Aruba 8320 32 40G X472 5 2 Bdl South Africa - English localization $31,495 $18,582.05
JL579A#ACD Aruba 8320 32 40G X472 5 2 Bdl Switzerland - English localization $31,495 $18,582.05
JL579A#ABA Aruba 8320 32 40G X472 5 2 Bdl U.S. - English localization $31,495 $18,582.05
JL579A#ACC Aruba 8320 32 40G X472 5 2 Bdl United Kingdom - English localization $31,495 $18,582.05
JL479A Aruba 8320 48 10/6 40 X472 5 2 Bdl $26,245 $15,484.55
JL479A#ABG Aruba 8320 48 10/6 40 X472 5 2 Bdl Australia - English localization $26,245 $15,484.55
JL479A#AC4 Aruba 8320 48 10/6 40 X472 5 2 Bdl Brazil - Portuguese localization $26,245 $15,484.55
JL479A#ACE Aruba 8320 48 10/6 40 X472 5 2 Bdl Denmark - English localization $26,245 $15,484.55
JL479A#ABB Aruba 8320 48 10/6 40 X472 5 2 Bdl Europe - English localization $26,245 $15,484.55
JL479A#0D1 Aruba 8320 48 10/6 40 X472 5 2 Bdl Factory integrated $26,245 $15,484.55
JL479A#ACJ Aruba 8320 48 10/6 40 X472 5 2 Bdl India - English localization $26,245 $15,484.55
JL479A#AKJ Aruba 8320 48 10/6 40 X472 5 2 Bdl Israel - English localization $26,245 $15,484.55
JL479A#B2B Aruba 8320 48 10/6 40 X472 5 2 Bdl JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $26,245 $15,484.55
JL479A#B2C Aruba 8320 48 10/6 40 X472 5 2 Bdl JmpCbl-ROW $26,245 $15,484.55
JL479A#B2E Aruba 8320 48 10/6 40 X472 5 2 Bdl L6-20 220V-NA $26,245 $15,484.55
JL479A#AC3 Aruba 8320 48 10/6 40 X472 5 2 Bdl No localization $26,245 $15,484.55
JL479A#ACQ Aruba 8320 48 10/6 40 X472 5 2 Bdl South Africa - English localization $26,245 $15,484.55
JL479A#ACD Aruba 8320 48 10/6 40 X472 5 2 Bdl Switzerland - English localization $26,245 $15,484.55
JL479A#ABA Aruba 8320 48 10/6 40 X472 5 2 Bdl U.S. - English localization $26,245 $15,484.55
JL479A#ACC Aruba 8320 48 10/6 40 X472 5 2 Bdl United Kingdom - English localization $26,245 $15,484.55
JL581A Aruba 8320 48 T/6 40 X472 5 2 Bdl $27,820 $16,413.80
JL581A#ABG Aruba 8320 48 T/6 40 X472 5 2 Bdl Australia - English localization $27,820 $16,413.80
JL581A#AC4 Aruba 8320 48 T/6 40 X472 5 2 Bdl Brazil - Portuguese localization $27,820 $16,413.80
JL581A#ACE Aruba 8320 48 T/6 40 X472 5 2 Bdl Denmark - English localization $27,820 $16,413.80
JL581A#ABB Aruba 8320 48 T/6 40 X472 5 2 Bdl Europe - English localization $27,820 $16,413.80
JL581A#0D1 Aruba 8320 48 T/6 40 X472 5 2 Bdl Factory integrated $27,820 $16,413.80
JL581A#ACJ Aruba 8320 48 T/6 40 X472 5 2 Bdl India - English localization $27,820 $16,413.80
JL581A#AKJ Aruba 8320 48 T/6 40 X472 5 2 Bdl Israel - English localization $27,820 $16,413.80
JL581A#B2B Aruba 8320 48 T/6 40 X472 5 2 Bdl JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $27,820 $16,413.80
JL581A#B2C Aruba 8320 48 T/6 40 X472 5 2 Bdl JmpCbl-ROW $27,820 $16,413.80
JL581A#B2E Aruba 8320 48 T/6 40 X472 5 2 Bdl L6-20 220V-NA $27,820 $16,413.80



JL581A#AC3 Aruba 8320 48 T/6 40 X472 5 2 Bdl No localization $27,820 $16,413.80
JL581A#ACQ Aruba 8320 48 T/6 40 X472 5 2 Bdl South Africa - English localization $27,820 $16,413.80
JL581A#ACD Aruba 8320 48 T/6 40 X472 5 2 Bdl Switzerland - English localization $27,820 $16,413.80
JL581A#ABA Aruba 8320 48 T/6 40 X472 5 2 Bdl U.S. - English localization $27,820 $16,413.80
JL581A#ACC Aruba 8320 48 T/6 40 X472 5 2 Bdl United Kingdom - English localization $27,820 $16,413.80
JL370A Aruba 8400 Fan for X731 Fan Tray $1,045 $616.55
JL363A Aruba 8400X 32p 10G SFP/SFP+ Msec Mod $36,745 $21,679.55
JL366A Aruba 8400X 6p 40G/100G QSFP28 Adv Mod $26,245 $15,484.55
JL365A Aruba 8400X 8p 40G QSFP+ Adv Mod $26,245 $15,484.55
JL374A Aruba X462 2-post Rack Kit $1,045 $616.55
JL373A Aruba X464 4-post Rack Kit $1,045 $616.55
JL369A Aruba X731 Fan Tray $3,145 $1,855.55
JL371A Aruba 8400 1 Fan Tray and 6 Fans Bundle $7,345 $4,333.55
JL376A Aruba 8400 1 MM 3 PS 2 FM 32/8 Bdl $100,795 $59,469.05
JL376A#ABG Aruba 8400 1 MM 3 PS 2 FM 32/8 Bdl Australia - English localization $100,795 $59,469.05
JL376A#AC4 Aruba 8400 1 MM 3 PS 2 FM 32/8 Bdl Brazil - Portuguese localization $100,795 $59,469.05
JL376A#ACE Aruba 8400 1 MM 3 PS 2 FM 32/8 Bdl Denmark - English localization $100,795 $59,469.05
JL376A#ABB Aruba 8400 1 MM 3 PS 2 FM 32/8 Bdl Europe - English localization $100,795 $59,469.05
JL376A#ACJ Aruba 8400 1 MM 3 PS 2 FM 32/8 Bdl India - English localization $100,795 $59,469.05
JL376A#AKJ Aruba 8400 1 MM 3 PS 2 FM 32/8 Bdl Israel - English localization $100,795 $59,469.05
JL376A#B2B Aruba 8400 1 MM 3 PS 2 FM 32/8 Bdl JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $100,795 $59,469.05
JL376A#B2C Aruba 8400 1 MM 3 PS 2 FM 32/8 Bdl JmpCbl-ROW $100,795 $59,469.05
JL376A#B2E Aruba 8400 1 MM 3 PS 2 FM 32/8 Bdl L6-20 220V-NA $100,795 $59,469.05
JL376A#AC3 Aruba 8400 1 MM 3 PS 2 FM 32/8 Bdl No localization $100,795 $59,469.05
JL376A#ACQ Aruba 8400 1 MM 3 PS 2 FM 32/8 Bdl South Africa - English localization $100,795 $59,469.05
JL376A#ACD Aruba 8400 1 MM 3 PS 2 FM 32/8 Bdl Switzerland - English localization $100,795 $59,469.05
JL376A#ABA Aruba 8400 1 MM 3 PS 2 FM 32/8 Bdl U.S. - English localization $100,795 $59,469.05
JL376A#ACC Aruba 8400 1 MM 3 PS 2 FM 32/8 Bdl United Kingdom - English localization $100,795 $59,469.05
JL375A Aruba 8400 Base Cbl Mgr X462 Bndl $27,295 $16,104.05
JL368A Aruba 8400 Mgmt Mod $15,750 $9,292.50
JL367A Aruba 8400X 7.2Tbps Fab Mod $10,500 $6,195.00
JL308A Aruba 40G QSFP+ LC BiDi 150m MMF XCVR $1,150 $678.50
JL308A#0D1 Aruba 40G QSFP+ LC BiDi 150m MMF XCVR Factory integrated $1,150 $678.50
J9281D Aruba 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 1m DAC Cable $105 $61.95
J9283D Aruba 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 3m DAC Cable $150 $88.50



J9283D#B01 Aruba 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 3m DAC Cable Include with complete system $150 $88.50
J9285D Aruba 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 7m DAC Cable $205 $120.95
JL448A Aruba X2C2 RJ45 to DB9 Console Cable $30 $17.70
JL448A#B01 Aruba X2C2 RJ45 to DB9 Console Cable Include with complete system $30 $17.70
J9054D Aruba 100M SFP LC FX 2km MMF XCVR $275 $162.25
J9153D Aruba 10G SFP+ LC ER 40km SMF XCVR $9,450 $5,575.50
J9151D Aruba 10G SFP+ LC LR 10km SMF XCVR $2,930 $1,728.70
J9152D Aruba 10G SFP+ LC LRM 220m MMF XCVR $950 $560.50
J9150D Aruba 10G SFP+ LC SR 300m MMF XCVR $1,090 $643.10
JL563A Aruba 10GBASE-T SFP+ RJ45 30m Cat6A XCVR $1,575 $929.25
JL563A#0D1 Aruba 10GBASE-T SFP+ RJ45 30m Cat6A XCVR Factory integrated $1,575 $929.25
J4860D Aruba 1G SFP LC LH 70km SMF XCVR $4,200 $2,478.00
J4859D Aruba 1G SFP LC LX 10km SMF XCVR $730 $430.70
J4858D Aruba 1G SFP LC SX 500m MMF XCVR $340 $200.60
J8177D Aruba 1G SFP RJ45 T 100m Cat5e XCVR $290 $171.10
Q9G82A Aruba 40G QSFP+ LC ER4 40km SMF XCVR $39,370 $23,228.30
Q9G82A#0D1 Aruba 40G QSFP+ LC ER4 40km SMF XCVR Factory integrated $39,370 $23,228.30
J9806A Aruba 640 RPS/EPS 1m Cable $125 $73.75
J9806A#0D1 Aruba 640 RPS/EPS 1m Cable Factory integrated $125 $73.75
J9779A Aruba 2530 24 PoE+ Switch $1,415 $834.85
J9779A#ABG Aruba 2530 24 PoE+ Switch Australia - English localization $1,415 $834.85
J9779A#AC4 Aruba 2530 24 PoE+ Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $1,415 $834.85
J9779A#B8X Aruba 2530 24 PoE+ Switch Bundled Services Removal $1,415 $834.85
J9779A#ACE Aruba 2530 24 PoE+ Switch Denmark - English localization $1,415 $834.85
J9779A#ABB Aruba 2530 24 PoE+ Switch Europe - English localization $1,415 $834.85
J9779A#0D1 Aruba 2530 24 PoE+ Switch Factory integrated $1,415 $834.85
J9779A#ACJ Aruba 2530 24 PoE+ Switch India - English localization $1,415 $834.85
J9779A#AKJ Aruba 2530 24 PoE+ Switch Israel - English localization $1,415 $834.85
J9779A#B2B Aruba 2530 24 PoE+ Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $1,415 $834.85
J9779A#B2C Aruba 2530 24 PoE+ Switch JmpCbl-ROW $1,415 $834.85
J9779A#AC3 Aruba 2530 24 PoE+ Switch No localization $1,415 $834.85
J9779A#ACQ Aruba 2530 24 PoE+ Switch South Africa - English localization $1,415 $834.85
J9779A#ACD Aruba 2530 24 PoE+ Switch Switzerland - English localization $1,415 $834.85
J9779A#ABA Aruba 2530 24 PoE+ Switch U.S. - English localization $1,415 $834.85
J9779A#ACC Aruba 2530 24 PoE+ Switch United Kingdom - English localization $1,415 $834.85



J9782A Aruba 2530 24 Switch $690 $407.10
J9782A#ABG Aruba 2530 24 Switch Australia - English localization $690 $407.10
J9782A#AC4 Aruba 2530 24 Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $690 $407.10
J9782A#B8X Aruba 2530 24 Switch Bundled Services Removal $690 $407.10
J9782A#ACE Aruba 2530 24 Switch Denmark - English localization $690 $407.10
J9782A#ABB Aruba 2530 24 Switch Europe - English localization $690 $407.10
J9782A#0D1 Aruba 2530 24 Switch Factory integrated $690 $407.10
J9782A#ACJ Aruba 2530 24 Switch India - English localization $690 $407.10
J9782A#AKJ Aruba 2530 24 Switch Israel - English localization $690 $407.10
J9782A#B2B Aruba 2530 24 Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $690 $407.10
J9782A#B2C Aruba 2530 24 Switch JmpCbl-ROW $690 $407.10
J9782A#AC3 Aruba 2530 24 Switch No localization $690 $407.10
J9782A#ACQ Aruba 2530 24 Switch South Africa - English localization $690 $407.10
J9782A#ACD Aruba 2530 24 Switch Switzerland - English localization $690 $407.10
J9782A#ABA Aruba 2530 24 Switch U.S. - English localization $690 $407.10
J9782A#ACC Aruba 2530 24 Switch United Kingdom - English localization $690 $407.10
J9778A Aruba 2530 48 PoE+ Switch $2,520 $1,486.80
J9778A#ABG Aruba 2530 48 PoE+ Switch Australia - English localization $2,520 $1,486.80
J9778A#AC4 Aruba 2530 48 PoE+ Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $2,520 $1,486.80
J9778A#B8X Aruba 2530 48 PoE+ Switch Bundled Services Removal $2,520 $1,486.80
J9778A#ACE Aruba 2530 48 PoE+ Switch Denmark - English localization $2,520 $1,486.80
J9778A#ABB Aruba 2530 48 PoE+ Switch Europe - English localization $2,520 $1,486.80
J9778A#0D1 Aruba 2530 48 PoE+ Switch Factory integrated $2,520 $1,486.80
J9778A#ACJ Aruba 2530 48 PoE+ Switch India - English localization $2,520 $1,486.80
J9778A#AKJ Aruba 2530 48 PoE+ Switch Israel - English localization $2,520 $1,486.80
J9778A#B2B Aruba 2530 48 PoE+ Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $2,520 $1,486.80
J9778A#B2C Aruba 2530 48 PoE+ Switch JmpCbl-ROW $2,520 $1,486.80
J9778A#AC3 Aruba 2530 48 PoE+ Switch No localization $2,520 $1,486.80
J9778A#ACQ Aruba 2530 48 PoE+ Switch South Africa - English localization $2,520 $1,486.80
J9778A#ACD Aruba 2530 48 PoE+ Switch Switzerland - English localization $2,520 $1,486.80
J9778A#ABA Aruba 2530 48 PoE+ Switch U.S. - English localization $2,520 $1,486.80
J9778A#ACC Aruba 2530 48 PoE+ Switch United Kingdom - English localization $2,520 $1,486.80
J9781A Aruba 2530 48 Switch $1,155 $681.45
J9781A#ABG Aruba 2530 48 Switch Australia - English localization $1,155 $681.45
J9781A#AC4 Aruba 2530 48 Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $1,155 $681.45



J9781A#B8X Aruba 2530 48 Switch Bundled Services Removal $1,155 $681.45
J9781A#ACE Aruba 2530 48 Switch Denmark - English localization $1,155 $681.45
J9781A#ABB Aruba 2530 48 Switch Europe - English localization $1,155 $681.45
J9781A#0D1 Aruba 2530 48 Switch Factory integrated $1,155 $681.45
J9781A#ACJ Aruba 2530 48 Switch India - English localization $1,155 $681.45
J9781A#AKJ Aruba 2530 48 Switch Israel - English localization $1,155 $681.45
J9781A#B2B Aruba 2530 48 Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $1,155 $681.45
J9781A#B2C Aruba 2530 48 Switch JmpCbl-ROW $1,155 $681.45
J9781A#AC3 Aruba 2530 48 Switch No localization $1,155 $681.45
J9781A#ACQ Aruba 2530 48 Switch South Africa - English localization $1,155 $681.45
J9781A#ACD Aruba 2530 48 Switch Switzerland - English localization $1,155 $681.45
J9781A#ABA Aruba 2530 48 Switch U.S. - English localization $1,155 $681.45
J9781A#ACC Aruba 2530 48 Switch United Kingdom - English localization $1,155 $681.45
JL070A Aruba 2530 8 PoE+ Internal PS Swch $785 $463.15
JL070A#ABG Aruba 2530 8 PoE+ Internal PS Swch Australia - English localization $785 $463.15
JL070A#AC4 Aruba 2530 8 PoE+ Internal PS Swch Brazil - Portuguese localization $785 $463.15
JL070A#ACE Aruba 2530 8 PoE+ Internal PS Swch Denmark - English localization $785 $463.15
JL070A#ABB Aruba 2530 8 PoE+ Internal PS Swch Europe - English localization $785 $463.15
JL070A#ACJ Aruba 2530 8 PoE+ Internal PS Swch India - English localization $785 $463.15
JL070A#AKJ Aruba 2530 8 PoE+ Internal PS Swch Israel - English localization $785 $463.15
JL070A#B2B Aruba 2530 8 PoE+ Internal PS Swch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $785 $463.15
JL070A#B2C Aruba 2530 8 PoE+ Internal PS Swch JmpCbl-ROW $785 $463.15
JL070A#AC3 Aruba 2530 8 PoE+ Internal PS Swch No localization $785 $463.15
JL070A#ACQ Aruba 2530 8 PoE+ Internal PS Swch South Africa - English localization $785 $463.15
JL070A#ACD Aruba 2530 8 PoE+ Internal PS Swch Switzerland - English localization $785 $463.15
JL070A#ABA Aruba 2530 8 PoE+ Internal PS Swch U.S. - English localization $785 $463.15
JL070A#ACC Aruba 2530 8 PoE+ Internal PS Swch United Kingdom - English localization $785 $463.15
J9780A Aruba 2530 8 PoE+ Switch $690 $407.10
J9780A#ABG Aruba 2530 8 PoE+ Switch Australia - English localization $690 $407.10
J9780A#AC4 Aruba 2530 8 PoE+ Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $690 $407.10
J9780A#B8X Aruba 2530 8 PoE+ Switch Bundled Services Removal $690 $407.10
J9780A#ACE Aruba 2530 8 PoE+ Switch Denmark - English localization $690 $407.10
J9780A#ABB Aruba 2530 8 PoE+ Switch Europe - English localization $690 $407.10
J9780A#ACJ Aruba 2530 8 PoE+ Switch India - English localization $690 $407.10
J9780A#AKJ Aruba 2530 8 PoE+ Switch Israel - English localization $690 $407.10



J9780A#AC3 Aruba 2530 8 PoE+ Switch No localization $690 $407.10
J9780A#ACQ Aruba 2530 8 PoE+ Switch South Africa - English localization $690 $407.10
J9780A#ACD Aruba 2530 8 PoE+ Switch Switzerland - English localization $690 $407.10
J9780A#ABA Aruba 2530 8 PoE+ Switch U.S. - English localization $690 $407.10
J9780A#ACC Aruba 2530 8 PoE+ Switch United Kingdom - English localization $690 $407.10
J9783A Aruba 2530 8 Switch $525 $309.75
J9783A#ABG Aruba 2530 8 Switch Australia - English localization $525 $309.75
J9783A#AC4 Aruba 2530 8 Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $525 $309.75
J9783A#B8X Aruba 2530 8 Switch Bundled Services Removal $525 $309.75
J9783A#ACE Aruba 2530 8 Switch Denmark - English localization $525 $309.75
J9783A#ABB Aruba 2530 8 Switch Europe - English localization $525 $309.75
J9783A#ACJ Aruba 2530 8 Switch India - English localization $525 $309.75
J9783A#AKJ Aruba 2530 8 Switch Israel - English localization $525 $309.75
J9783A#AC3 Aruba 2530 8 Switch No localization $525 $309.75
J9783A#ACQ Aruba 2530 8 Switch South Africa - English localization $525 $309.75
J9783A#ACD Aruba 2530 8 Switch Switzerland - English localization $525 $309.75
J9783A#ABA Aruba 2530 8 Switch U.S. - English localization $525 $309.75
J9783A#ACC Aruba 2530 8 Switch United Kingdom - English localization $525 $309.75
J9820A Aruba 2530 8-port Switch Pwr Adptr Shelf $55 $32.45
J9989A Aruba 12p PoE+ / 12p 1GbE SFP v3 zl2 Mod $4,095 $2,416.05
J9989A#B8X Aruba 12p PoE+ / 12p 1GbE SFP v3 zl2 Mod Bundled Services Removal $4,095 $2,416.05
J9989A#0D1 Aruba 12p PoE+ / 12p 1GbE SFP v3 zl2 Mod Factory integrated $4,095 $2,416.05
J9990A Aruba 20p PoE+ / 4p SFP+ v3 zl2 Mod $4,200 $2,478.00
J9990A#B8X Aruba 20p PoE+ / 4p SFP+ v3 zl2 Mod Bundled Services Removal $4,200 $2,478.00
J9990A#0D1 Aruba 20p PoE+ / 4p SFP+ v3 zl2 Mod Factory integrated $4,200 $2,478.00
J9992A Aruba 20p PoE+ 1p 40GbE QSFP+ v3 zl2 Mod $5,040 $2,973.60
J9992A#B8X Aruba 20p PoE+ 1p 40GbE QSFP+ v3 zl2 Mod Bundled Services Removal $5,040 $2,973.60
J9992A#0D1 Aruba 20p PoE+ 1p 40GbE QSFP+ v3 zl2 Mod Factory integrated $5,040 $2,973.60
J9991A Aruba 20p PoE+ 4p 1/2.5/5/XGT v3 zl2 Mod $5,049 $2,978.91
J9991A#B8X Aruba 20p PoE+ 4p 1/2.5/5/XGT v3 zl2 Mod Bundled Services Removal $5,049 $2,978.91
J9991A#0D1 Aruba 20p PoE+ 4p 1/2.5/5/XGT v3 zl2 Mod Factory integrated $5,049 $2,978.91
J9986A Aruba 24p 1000BASE-T PoE+ v3 zl2 Mod $3,780 $2,230.20
J9986A#B8X Aruba 24p 1000BASE-T PoE+ v3 zl2 Mod Bundled Services Removal $3,780 $2,230.20
J9986A#0D1 Aruba 24p 1000BASE-T PoE+ v3 zl2 Mod Factory integrated $3,780 $2,230.20
J9987A Aruba 24p 1000BASE-T v3 zl2 Mod $3,465 $2,044.35



J9987A#B8X Aruba 24p 1000BASE-T v3 zl2 Mod Bundled Services Removal $3,465 $2,044.35
J9987A#0D1 Aruba 24p 1000BASE-T v3 zl2 Mod Factory integrated $3,465 $2,044.35
J9988A Aruba 24p 1GbE SFP v3 zl2 Mod $4,095 $2,416.05
J9988A#B8X Aruba 24p 1GbE SFP v3 zl2 Mod Bundled Services Removal $4,095 $2,416.05
J9988A#0D1 Aruba 24p 1GbE SFP v3 zl2 Mod Factory integrated $4,095 $2,416.05
J9996A Aruba 2p 40GbE QSFP+ v3 zl2 Mod $7,140 $4,212.60
J9996A#B8X Aruba 2p 40GbE QSFP+ v3 zl2 Mod Bundled Services Removal $7,140 $4,212.60
J9996A#0D1 Aruba 2p 40GbE QSFP+ v3 zl2 Mod Factory integrated $7,140 $4,212.60
J9995A Aruba 8p 1/2.5/5/XGT PoE+ v3 zl2 Mod $5,040 $2,973.60
J9995A#B8X Aruba 8p 1/2.5/5/XGT PoE+ v3 zl2 Mod Bundled Services Removal $5,040 $2,973.60
J9995A#0D1 Aruba 8p 1/2.5/5/XGT PoE+ v3 zl2 Mod Factory integrated $5,040 $2,973.60
J9993A Aruba 8p 1G/10GbE SFP+ v3 zl2 Mod $5,040 $2,973.60
J9993A#B8X Aruba 8p 1G/10GbE SFP+ v3 zl2 Mod Bundled Services Removal $5,040 $2,973.60
J9993A#0D1 Aruba 8p 1G/10GbE SFP+ v3 zl2 Mod Factory integrated $5,040 $2,973.60
J9829A Aruba 5400R 1100W PoE+ zl2 PSU $1,290 $761.10
J9829A#ABG Aruba 5400R 1100W PoE+ zl2 PSU Australia - English localization $1,290 $761.10
J9829A#AC4 Aruba 5400R 1100W PoE+ zl2 PSU Brazil - Portuguese localization $1,290 $761.10
J9829A#B8X Aruba 5400R 1100W PoE+ zl2 PSU Bundled Services Removal $1,290 $761.10
J9829A#ACE Aruba 5400R 1100W PoE+ zl2 PSU Denmark - English localization $1,290 $761.10
J9829A#ABB Aruba 5400R 1100W PoE+ zl2 PSU Europe - English localization $1,290 $761.10
J9829A#0D1 Aruba 5400R 1100W PoE+ zl2 PSU Factory integrated $1,290 $761.10
J9829A#ACJ Aruba 5400R 1100W PoE+ zl2 PSU India - English localization $1,290 $761.10
J9829A#AKJ Aruba 5400R 1100W PoE+ zl2 PSU Israel - English localization $1,290 $761.10
J9829A#B2B Aruba 5400R 1100W PoE+ zl2 PSU JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $1,290 $761.10
J9829A#B2C Aruba 5400R 1100W PoE+ zl2 PSU JmpCbl-ROW $1,290 $761.10
J9829A#B2E Aruba 5400R 1100W PoE+ zl2 PSU L6-20 220V-NA $1,290 $761.10
J9829A#AC3 Aruba 5400R 1100W PoE+ zl2 PSU No localization $1,290 $761.10
J9829A#ACQ Aruba 5400R 1100W PoE+ zl2 PSU South Africa - English localization $1,290 $761.10
J9829A#ACD Aruba 5400R 1100W PoE+ zl2 PSU Switzerland - English localization $1,290 $761.10
J9829A#ABA Aruba 5400R 1100W PoE+ zl2 PSU U.S. - English localization $1,290 $761.10
J9829A#ACC Aruba 5400R 1100W PoE+ zl2 PSU United Kingdom - English localization $1,290 $761.10
J9830B Aruba 5400R 2750W PoE+ zl2 PSU $2,730 $1,610.70
J9830B#ABG Aruba 5400R 2750W PoE+ zl2 PSU Australia - English localization $2,730 $1,610.70
J9830B#AC4 Aruba 5400R 2750W PoE+ zl2 PSU Brazil - Portuguese localization $2,730 $1,610.70
J9830B#B8X Aruba 5400R 2750W PoE+ zl2 PSU Bundled Services Removal $2,730 $1,610.70



J9830B#ACE Aruba 5400R 2750W PoE+ zl2 PSU Denmark - English localization $2,730 $1,610.70
J9830B#ABB Aruba 5400R 2750W PoE+ zl2 PSU Europe - English localization $2,730 $1,610.70
J9830B#0D1 Aruba 5400R 2750W PoE+ zl2 PSU Factory integrated $2,730 $1,610.70
J9830B#ACJ Aruba 5400R 2750W PoE+ zl2 PSU India - English localization $2,730 $1,610.70
J9830B#AKJ Aruba 5400R 2750W PoE+ zl2 PSU Israel - English localization $2,730 $1,610.70
J9830B#B2B Aruba 5400R 2750W PoE+ zl2 PSU JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $2,730 $1,610.70
J9830B#B2C Aruba 5400R 2750W PoE+ zl2 PSU JmpCbl-ROW $2,730 $1,610.70
J9830B#B2E Aruba 5400R 2750W PoE+ zl2 PSU L6-20 220V-NA $2,730 $1,610.70
J9830B#AC3 Aruba 5400R 2750W PoE+ zl2 PSU No localization $2,730 $1,610.70
J9830B#ACQ Aruba 5400R 2750W PoE+ zl2 PSU South Africa - English localization $2,730 $1,610.70
J9830B#ACD Aruba 5400R 2750W PoE+ zl2 PSU Switzerland - English localization $2,730 $1,610.70
J9830B#ABA Aruba 5400R 2750W PoE+ zl2 PSU U.S. - English localization $2,730 $1,610.70
J9830B#ACC Aruba 5400R 2750W PoE+ zl2 PSU United Kingdom - English localization $2,730 $1,610.70
J9828A Aruba 5400R 700W PoE+ zl2 PSU $840 $495.60
J9828A#ABG Aruba 5400R 700W PoE+ zl2 PSU Australia - English localization $840 $495.60
J9828A#AC4 Aruba 5400R 700W PoE+ zl2 PSU Brazil - Portuguese localization $840 $495.60
J9828A#B8X Aruba 5400R 700W PoE+ zl2 PSU Bundled Services Removal $840 $495.60
J9828A#ACE Aruba 5400R 700W PoE+ zl2 PSU Denmark - English localization $840 $495.60
J9828A#ABB Aruba 5400R 700W PoE+ zl2 PSU Europe - English localization $840 $495.60
J9828A#0D1 Aruba 5400R 700W PoE+ zl2 PSU Factory integrated $840 $495.60
J9828A#ACJ Aruba 5400R 700W PoE+ zl2 PSU India - English localization $840 $495.60
J9828A#AKJ Aruba 5400R 700W PoE+ zl2 PSU Israel - English localization $840 $495.60
J9828A#B2B Aruba 5400R 700W PoE+ zl2 PSU JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $840 $495.60
J9828A#B2C Aruba 5400R 700W PoE+ zl2 PSU JmpCbl-ROW $840 $495.60
J9828A#B2E Aruba 5400R 700W PoE+ zl2 PSU L6-20 220V-NA $840 $495.60
J9828A#AC3 Aruba 5400R 700W PoE+ zl2 PSU No localization $840 $495.60
J9828A#ACQ Aruba 5400R 700W PoE+ zl2 PSU South Africa - English localization $840 $495.60
J9828A#ACD Aruba 5400R 700W PoE+ zl2 PSU Switzerland - English localization $840 $495.60
J9828A#ABA Aruba 5400R 700W PoE+ zl2 PSU U.S. - English localization $840 $495.60
J9828A#ACC Aruba 5400R 700W PoE+ zl2 PSU United Kingdom - English localization $840 $495.60
J9827A Aruba 5400R zl2 Management Module $2,625 $1,548.75
J9827A#B8X Aruba 5400R zl2 Management Module Bundled Services Removal $2,625 $1,548.75
J9827A#0D1 Aruba 5400R zl2 Management Module Factory integrated $2,625 $1,548.75
JL095A Aruba 5406R 16SFP+ v3 zl2 Swch $10,080 $5,947.20
JL095A#B8X Aruba 5406R 16SFP+ v3 zl2 Swch Bundled Services Removal $10,080 $5,947.20



JL095A#0D1 Aruba 5406R 16SFP+ v3 zl2 Swch Factory integrated $10,080 $5,947.20
JL003A Aruba 5406R 44GT PoE+/4SFP+ v3 zl2 Swch $9,555 $5,637.45
JL003A#B8X Aruba 5406R 44GT PoE+/4SFP+ v3 zl2 Swch Bundled Services Removal $9,555 $5,637.45
JL003A#0D1 Aruba 5406R 44GT PoE+/4SFP+ v3 zl2 Swch Factory integrated $9,555 $5,637.45
JL002A Aruba 5406R 8XGT PoE+/8SFP+ v3 zl2 Swch $10,080 $5,947.20
JL002A#B8X Aruba 5406R 8XGT PoE+/8SFP+ v3 zl2 Swch Bundled Services Removal $10,080 $5,947.20
JL002A#0D1 Aruba 5406R 8XGT PoE+/8SFP+ v3 zl2 Swch Factory integrated $10,080 $5,947.20
J9821A Aruba 5406R zl2 Switch $2,540 $1,498.60
J9821A#B8X Aruba 5406R zl2 Switch Bundled Services Removal $2,540 $1,498.60
J9821A#0D1 Aruba 5406R zl2 Switch Factory integrated $2,540 $1,498.60
J9831A Aruba 5406R zl2 Switch Fan Tray $315 $185.85
JL001A Aruba 5412R 92GT PoE+/4SFP+ v3 zl2 Swch $16,770 $9,894.30
JL001A#B8X Aruba 5412R 92GT PoE+/4SFP+ v3 zl2 Swch Bundled Services Removal $16,770 $9,894.30
JL001A#0D1 Aruba 5412R 92GT PoE+/4SFP+ v3 zl2 Swch Factory integrated $16,770 $9,894.30
J9822A Aruba 5412R zl2 Switch $4,830 $2,849.70
J9822A#B8X Aruba 5412R zl2 Switch Bundled Services Removal $4,830 $2,849.70
J9822A#0D1 Aruba 5412R zl2 Switch Factory integrated $4,830 $2,849.70
J9832A Aruba 5412R zl2 Switch Fan Tray $525 $309.75
J9826A Aruba 5412R-92G-T-PoE+/4SFP v2 zl2 Swch $15,090 $8,903.10
J9826A#0D1 Aruba 5412R-92G-T-PoE+/4SFP v2 zl2 Swch Factory integrated $15,090 $8,903.10
J9700A Aruba X510 1U Cable Guard $55 $32.45
J9583A Aruba X410 1U Univ 4-post RM Kit $135 $79.65
J9583A#0D1 Aruba X410 1U Univ 4-post RM Kit Factory integrated $135 $79.65
J9852A Aruba X450 4U/7U Univ 4-post Rackmount Kit $420 $247.80
J9852A#0D1 Aruba X450 4U/7U Univ 4-post Rackmount Kit Factory integrated $420 $247.80
JL310A Aruba 100G QSFP28 LC LR4 SMF XCVR $31,495 $18,582.05
JL309A Aruba 100G QSFP28 MPO SR4 MMF XCVR $2,095 $1,236.05
JL307A Aruba 100G QSFP28-QSFP28 3m DAC Cable $630 $371.70
JH232A Aruba X142 40G QSFP+ LC LR4 SM Transceiver $9,545 $5,631.55
JH232A#0D1 Aruba X142 40G QSFP+ LC LR4 SM Transceiver Factory integrated $9,545 $5,631.55
JH233A Aruba X142 40G QSFP+ MPO eSR4 300M XCVR $3,675 $2,168.25
JH233A#0D1 Aruba X142 40G QSFP+ MPO eSR4 300M XCVR Factory integrated $3,675 $2,168.25
JH231A Aruba X142 40G QSFP+ MPO SR4 Transceiver $3,465 $2,044.35
JH231A#0D1 Aruba X142 40G QSFP+ MPO SR4 Transceiver Factory integrated $3,465 $2,044.35
JH234A Aruba X242 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 1m DAC Cable $440 $259.60



JH234A#B01 Aruba X242 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 1m DAC Cable Include with complete system $440 $259.60
JH235A Aruba X242 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 3m DAC Cable $565 $333.35
JH235A#B01 Aruba X242 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 3m DAC Cable Include with complete system $565 $333.35
JH236A Aruba X242 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 5m DAC Cable $700 $413.00
JH236A#B01 Aruba X242 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 5m DAC Cable Include with complete system $700 $413.00
J9773A Aruba 2530 24G PoE+ Switch $2,100 $1,239.00
J9773A#ABG Aruba 2530 24G PoE+ Switch Australia - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
J9773A#AC4 Aruba 2530 24G PoE+ Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $2,100 $1,239.00
J9773A#B8X Aruba 2530 24G PoE+ Switch Bundled Services Removal $2,100 $1,239.00
J9773A#ACE Aruba 2530 24G PoE+ Switch Denmark - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
J9773A#ABB Aruba 2530 24G PoE+ Switch Europe - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
J9773A#0D1 Aruba 2530 24G PoE+ Switch Factory integrated $2,100 $1,239.00
J9773A#ACJ Aruba 2530 24G PoE+ Switch India - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
J9773A#AKJ Aruba 2530 24G PoE+ Switch Israel - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
J9773A#B2B Aruba 2530 24G PoE+ Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $2,100 $1,239.00
J9773A#B2C Aruba 2530 24G PoE+ Switch JmpCbl-ROW $2,100 $1,239.00
J9773A#AC3 Aruba 2530 24G PoE+ Switch No localization $2,100 $1,239.00
J9773A#ACQ Aruba 2530 24G PoE+ Switch South Africa - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
J9773A#ACD Aruba 2530 24G PoE+ Switch Switzerland - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
J9773A#ABA Aruba 2530 24G PoE+ Switch U.S. - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
J9773A#ACC Aruba 2530 24G PoE+ Switch United Kingdom - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
J9776A Aruba 2530 24G Switch $1,155 $681.45
J9776A#ABG Aruba 2530 24G Switch Australia - English localization $1,155 $681.45
J9776A#AC4 Aruba 2530 24G Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $1,155 $681.45
J9776A#B8X Aruba 2530 24G Switch Bundled Services Removal $1,155 $681.45
J9776A#ACE Aruba 2530 24G Switch Denmark - English localization $1,155 $681.45
J9776A#ABB Aruba 2530 24G Switch Europe - English localization $1,155 $681.45
J9776A#0D1 Aruba 2530 24G Switch Factory integrated $1,155 $681.45
J9776A#ACJ Aruba 2530 24G Switch India - English localization $1,155 $681.45
J9776A#AKJ Aruba 2530 24G Switch Israel - English localization $1,155 $681.45
J9776A#B2B Aruba 2530 24G Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $1,155 $681.45
J9776A#B2C Aruba 2530 24G Switch JmpCbl-ROW $1,155 $681.45
J9776A#AC3 Aruba 2530 24G Switch No localization $1,155 $681.45
J9776A#ACQ Aruba 2530 24G Switch South Africa - English localization $1,155 $681.45
J9776A#ACD Aruba 2530 24G Switch Switzerland - English localization $1,155 $681.45



J9776A#ABA Aruba 2530 24G Switch U.S. - English localization $1,155 $681.45
J9776A#ACC Aruba 2530 24G Switch United Kingdom - English localization $1,155 $681.45
J9772A Aruba 2530 48G PoE+ Switch $3,360 $1,982.40
J9772A#ABG Aruba 2530 48G PoE+ Switch Australia - English localization $3,360 $1,982.40
J9772A#AC4 Aruba 2530 48G PoE+ Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $3,360 $1,982.40
J9772A#B8X Aruba 2530 48G PoE+ Switch Bundled Services Removal $3,360 $1,982.40
J9772A#ACE Aruba 2530 48G PoE+ Switch Denmark - English localization $3,360 $1,982.40
J9772A#ABB Aruba 2530 48G PoE+ Switch Europe - English localization $3,360 $1,982.40
J9772A#0D1 Aruba 2530 48G PoE+ Switch Factory integrated $3,360 $1,982.40
J9772A#ACJ Aruba 2530 48G PoE+ Switch India - English localization $3,360 $1,982.40
J9772A#AKJ Aruba 2530 48G PoE+ Switch Israel - English localization $3,360 $1,982.40
J9772A#B2B Aruba 2530 48G PoE+ Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $3,360 $1,982.40
J9772A#B2C Aruba 2530 48G PoE+ Switch JmpCbl-ROW $3,360 $1,982.40
J9772A#AC3 Aruba 2530 48G PoE+ Switch No localization $3,360 $1,982.40
J9772A#ACQ Aruba 2530 48G PoE+ Switch South Africa - English localization $3,360 $1,982.40
J9772A#ACD Aruba 2530 48G PoE+ Switch Switzerland - English localization $3,360 $1,982.40
J9772A#ABA Aruba 2530 48G PoE+ Switch U.S. - English localization $3,360 $1,982.40
J9772A#ACC Aruba 2530 48G PoE+ Switch United Kingdom - English localization $3,360 $1,982.40
J9775A Aruba 2530 48G Switch $2,100 $1,239.00
J9775A#ABG Aruba 2530 48G Switch Australia - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
J9775A#AC4 Aruba 2530 48G Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $2,100 $1,239.00
J9775A#B8X Aruba 2530 48G Switch Bundled Services Removal $2,100 $1,239.00
J9775A#ACE Aruba 2530 48G Switch Denmark - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
J9775A#ABB Aruba 2530 48G Switch Europe - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
J9775A#0D1 Aruba 2530 48G Switch Factory integrated $2,100 $1,239.00
J9775A#ACJ Aruba 2530 48G Switch India - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
J9775A#AKJ Aruba 2530 48G Switch Israel - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
J9775A#B2B Aruba 2530 48G Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $2,100 $1,239.00
J9775A#B2C Aruba 2530 48G Switch JmpCbl-ROW $2,100 $1,239.00
J9775A#AC3 Aruba 2530 48G Switch No localization $2,100 $1,239.00
J9775A#ACQ Aruba 2530 48G Switch South Africa - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
J9775A#ACD Aruba 2530 48G Switch Switzerland - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
J9775A#ABA Aruba 2530 48G Switch U.S. - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
J9775A#ACC Aruba 2530 48G Switch United Kingdom - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
J9774A Aruba 2530 8G PoE+ Switch $765 $451.35



J9774A#ABG Aruba 2530 8G PoE+ Switch Australia - English localization $765 $451.35
J9774A#AC4 Aruba 2530 8G PoE+ Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $765 $451.35
J9774A#B8X Aruba 2530 8G PoE+ Switch Bundled Services Removal $765 $451.35
J9774A#ACE Aruba 2530 8G PoE+ Switch Denmark - English localization $765 $451.35
J9774A#ABB Aruba 2530 8G PoE+ Switch Europe - English localization $765 $451.35
J9774A#ACJ Aruba 2530 8G PoE+ Switch India - English localization $765 $451.35
J9774A#AKJ Aruba 2530 8G PoE+ Switch Israel - English localization $765 $451.35
J9774A#AC3 Aruba 2530 8G PoE+ Switch No localization $765 $451.35
J9774A#ACQ Aruba 2530 8G PoE+ Switch South Africa - English localization $765 $451.35
J9774A#ACD Aruba 2530 8G PoE+ Switch Switzerland - English localization $765 $451.35
J9774A#ABA Aruba 2530 8G PoE+ Switch U.S. - English localization $765 $451.35
J9774A#ACC Aruba 2530 8G PoE+ Switch United Kingdom - English localization $765 $451.35
J9777A Aruba 2530 8G Switch $715 $421.85
J9777A#ABG Aruba 2530 8G Switch Australia - English localization $715 $421.85
J9777A#AC4 Aruba 2530 8G Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $715 $421.85
J9777A#B8X Aruba 2530 8G Switch Bundled Services Removal $715 $421.85
J9777A#ACE Aruba 2530 8G Switch Denmark - English localization $715 $421.85
J9777A#ABB Aruba 2530 8G Switch Europe - English localization $715 $421.85
J9777A#ACJ Aruba 2530 8G Switch India - English localization $715 $421.85
J9777A#AKJ Aruba 2530 8G Switch Israel - English localization $715 $421.85
J9777A#AC3 Aruba 2530 8G Switch No localization $715 $421.85
J9777A#ACQ Aruba 2530 8G Switch South Africa - English localization $715 $421.85
J9777A#ACD Aruba 2530 8G Switch Switzerland - English localization $715 $421.85
J9777A#ABA Aruba 2530 8G Switch U.S. - English localization $715 $421.85
J9777A#ACC Aruba 2530 8G Switch United Kingdom - English localization $715 $421.85
J9732A Aruba 2920 2-port 10GBASE-T Module $1,050 $619.50
J9732A#0D1 Aruba 2920 2-port 10GBASE-T Module Factory integrated $1,050 $619.50
J9731A Aruba 2920 2-port 10GbE SFP+ Module $1,050 $619.50
J9731A#0D1 Aruba 2920 2-port 10GbE SFP+ Module Factory integrated $1,050 $619.50
J9733A Aruba 2920 2-port Stacking Module $1,070 $631.30
J9733A#0D1 Aruba 2920 2-port Stacking Module Factory integrated $1,070 $631.30
J9729A Aruba 2920 48G POE+ Switch $5,000 $2,950.00
J9729A#ABG Aruba 2920 48G POE+ Switch Australia - English localization $5,000 $2,950.00
J9729A#AC4 Aruba 2920 48G POE+ Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $5,000 $2,950.00
J9729A#B8X Aruba 2920 48G POE+ Switch Bundled Services Removal $5,000 $2,950.00



J9729A#ACE Aruba 2920 48G POE+ Switch Denmark - English localization $5,000 $2,950.00
J9729A#ABB Aruba 2920 48G POE+ Switch Europe - English localization $5,000 $2,950.00
J9729A#0D1 Aruba 2920 48G POE+ Switch Factory integrated $5,000 $2,950.00
J9729A#ACJ Aruba 2920 48G POE+ Switch India - English localization $5,000 $2,950.00
J9729A#AKJ Aruba 2920 48G POE+ Switch Israel - English localization $5,000 $2,950.00
J9729A#B2B Aruba 2920 48G POE+ Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $5,000 $2,950.00
J9729A#B2C Aruba 2920 48G POE+ Switch JmpCbl-ROW $5,000 $2,950.00
J9729A#B2E Aruba 2920 48G POE+ Switch L6-20 220V-NA $5,000 $2,950.00
J9729A#AC3 Aruba 2920 48G POE+ Switch No localization $5,000 $2,950.00
J9729A#ACQ Aruba 2920 48G POE+ Switch South Africa - English localization $5,000 $2,950.00
J9729A#ACD Aruba 2920 48G POE+ Switch Switzerland - English localization $5,000 $2,950.00
J9729A#ABA Aruba 2920 48G POE+ Switch U.S. - English localization $5,000 $2,950.00
J9729A#ACC Aruba 2920 48G POE+ Switch United Kingdom - English localization $5,000 $2,950.00
J9734A Aruba 2920/2930M 0.5m Stacking Cable $160 $94.40
J9734A#B01 Aruba 2920/2930M 0.5m Stacking Cable Include with complete system $160 $94.40
J9735A Aruba 2920/2930M 1m Stacking Cable $200 $118.00
J9735A#B01 Aruba 2920/2930M 1m Stacking Cable Include with complete system $200 $118.00
J9736A Aruba 2920/2930M 3m Stacking Cable $315 $185.85
J9736A#B01 Aruba 2920/2930M 3m Stacking Cable Include with complete system $315 $185.85
J9578A Aruba 3800/3810M 0.5m Stacking Cable $265 $156.35
J9578A#B01 Aruba 3800/3810M 0.5m Stacking Cable Include with complete system $265 $156.35
J9665A Aruba 3800/3810M 1m Stacking Cable $305 $179.95
J9665A#B01 Aruba 3800/3810M 1m Stacking Cable Include with complete system $305 $179.95
J9579A Aruba 3800/3810M 3m Stacking Cable $460 $271.40
J9579A#B01 Aruba 3800/3810M 3m Stacking Cable Include with complete system $460 $271.40
JL088A Aruba 3810 Switch Fan Tray $360 $212.40
JL075A Aruba 3810M 16SFP+ 2-slot Swch $12,125 $7,153.75
JL075A#0D1 Aruba 3810M 16SFP+ 2-slot Swch Factory integrated $12,125 $7,153.75
JL071A Aruba 3810M 24G 1-slot Swch $4,515 $2,663.85
JL071A#0D1 Aruba 3810M 24G 1-slot Swch Factory integrated $4,515 $2,663.85
JL073A Aruba 3810M 24G PoE+ 1-slot Swch $4,900 $2,891.00
JL073A#0D1 Aruba 3810M 24G PoE+ 1-slot Swch Factory integrated $4,900 $2,891.00
JL430A Aruba 3810M 24SFP+250W Swch $15,235 $8,988.65
JL430A#ABG Aruba 3810M 24SFP+250W Swch Australia - English localization $15,235 $8,988.65
JL430A#AC4 Aruba 3810M 24SFP+250W Swch Brazil - Portuguese localization $15,235 $8,988.65



JL430A#ACE Aruba 3810M 24SFP+250W Swch Denmark - English localization $15,235 $8,988.65
JL430A#ABB Aruba 3810M 24SFP+250W Swch Europe - English localization $15,235 $8,988.65
JL430A#0D1 Aruba 3810M 24SFP+250W Swch Factory integrated $15,235 $8,988.65
JL430A#ACJ Aruba 3810M 24SFP+250W Swch India - English localization $15,235 $8,988.65
JL430A#AKJ Aruba 3810M 24SFP+250W Swch Israel - English localization $15,235 $8,988.65
JL430A#B2B Aruba 3810M 24SFP+250W Swch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $15,235 $8,988.65
JL430A#B2C Aruba 3810M 24SFP+250W Swch JmpCbl-ROW $15,235 $8,988.65
JL430A#B2E Aruba 3810M 24SFP+250W Swch L6-20 220V-NA $15,235 $8,988.65
JL430A#ACQ Aruba 3810M 24SFP+250W Swch South Africa - English localization $15,235 $8,988.65
JL430A#ACD Aruba 3810M 24SFP+250W Swch Switzerland - English localization $15,235 $8,988.65
JL430A#ABA Aruba 3810M 24SFP+250W Swch U.S. - English localization $15,235 $8,988.65
JL430A#ACC Aruba 3810M 24SFP+250W Swch United Kingdom - English localization $15,235 $8,988.65
JL076A Aruba 3810M 40G 8SR PoE+ 1-slot Swch $10,890 $6,425.10
JL076A#0D1 Aruba 3810M 40G 8SR PoE+ 1-slot Swch Factory integrated $10,890 $6,425.10
JL072A Aruba 3810M 48G 1-slot Swch $6,595 $3,891.05
JL072A#0D1 Aruba 3810M 48G 1-slot Swch Factory integrated $6,595 $3,891.05
JL074A Aruba 3810M 48G PoE+ 1-slot Swch $7,475 $4,410.25
JL074A#0D1 Aruba 3810M 48G PoE+ 1-slot Swch Factory integrated $7,475 $4,410.25
JL429A Aruba 3810M 48GPoE+4SFP+1050W Swch $9,785 $5,773.15
JL429A#ABG Aruba 3810M 48GPoE+4SFP+1050W Swch Australia - English localization $9,785 $5,773.15
JL429A#AC4 Aruba 3810M 48GPoE+4SFP+1050W Swch Brazil - Portuguese localization $9,785 $5,773.15
JL429A#ACE Aruba 3810M 48GPoE+4SFP+1050W Swch Denmark - English localization $9,785 $5,773.15
JL429A#ABB Aruba 3810M 48GPoE+4SFP+1050W Swch Europe - English localization $9,785 $5,773.15
JL429A#0D1 Aruba 3810M 48GPoE+4SFP+1050W Swch Factory integrated $9,785 $5,773.15
JL429A#ACJ Aruba 3810M 48GPoE+4SFP+1050W Swch India - English localization $9,785 $5,773.15
JL429A#AKJ Aruba 3810M 48GPoE+4SFP+1050W Swch Israel - English localization $9,785 $5,773.15
JL429A#B2B Aruba 3810M 48GPoE+4SFP+1050W Swch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $9,785 $5,773.15
JL429A#B2C Aruba 3810M 48GPoE+4SFP+1050W Swch JmpCbl-ROW $9,785 $5,773.15
JL429A#B2E Aruba 3810M 48GPoE+4SFP+1050W Swch L6-20 220V-NA $9,785 $5,773.15
JL429A#ACQ Aruba 3810M 48GPoE+4SFP+1050W Swch South Africa - English localization $9,785 $5,773.15
JL429A#ACD Aruba 3810M 48GPoE+4SFP+1050W Swch Switzerland - English localization $9,785 $5,773.15
JL429A#ABA Aruba 3810M 48GPoE+4SFP+1050W Swch U.S. - English localization $9,785 $5,773.15
JL429A#ACC Aruba 3810M 48GPoE+4SFP+1050W Swch United Kingdom - English localization $9,785 $5,773.15
JL428A Aruba 3810M 48GPoE+4SFP+680W Swch $9,470 $5,587.30
JL428A#ABG Aruba 3810M 48GPoE+4SFP+680W Swch Australia - English localization $9,470 $5,587.30



JL428A#AC4 Aruba 3810M 48GPoE+4SFP+680W Swch Brazil - Portuguese localization $9,470 $5,587.30
JL428A#ACE Aruba 3810M 48GPoE+4SFP+680W Swch Denmark - English localization $9,470 $5,587.30
JL428A#ABB Aruba 3810M 48GPoE+4SFP+680W Swch Europe - English localization $9,470 $5,587.30
JL428A#0D1 Aruba 3810M 48GPoE+4SFP+680W Swch Factory integrated $9,470 $5,587.30
JL428A#ACJ Aruba 3810M 48GPoE+4SFP+680W Swch India - English localization $9,470 $5,587.30
JL428A#AKJ Aruba 3810M 48GPoE+4SFP+680W Swch Israel - English localization $9,470 $5,587.30
JL428A#B2B Aruba 3810M 48GPoE+4SFP+680W Swch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $9,470 $5,587.30
JL428A#B2C Aruba 3810M 48GPoE+4SFP+680W Swch JmpCbl-ROW $9,470 $5,587.30
JL428A#B2E Aruba 3810M 48GPoE+4SFP+680W Swch L6-20 220V-NA $9,470 $5,587.30
JL428A#ACQ Aruba 3810M 48GPoE+4SFP+680W Swch South Africa - English localization $9,470 $5,587.30
JL428A#ACD Aruba 3810M 48GPoE+4SFP+680W Swch Switzerland - English localization $9,470 $5,587.30
JL428A#ABA Aruba 3810M 48GPoE+4SFP+680W Swch U.S. - English localization $9,470 $5,587.30
JL428A#ACC Aruba 3810M 48GPoE+4SFP+680W Swch United Kingdom - English localization $9,470 $5,587.30
JL084A Aruba 3810M 4-port Stacking Module $1,155 $681.45
JL084A#0D1 Aruba 3810M 4-port Stacking Module Factory integrated $1,155 $681.45
J9809A Aruba 54xx CTO Switch Solution $1 $0.59
J9809A#0D1 Aruba 54xx CTO Switch Solution Factory integrated $1 $0.59
J9805A Aruba 640 RPS/EPS Shelf $1,815 $1,070.85
J9805A#B8X Aruba 640 RPS/EPS Shelf Bundled Services Removal $1,815 $1,070.85
J9805A#0D1 Aruba 640 RPS/EPS Shelf Factory integrated $1,815 $1,070.85
J9739A Aruba X331 165W 100-240AC/12DC PS $325 $191.75
J9739A#ABG Aruba X331 165W 100-240AC/12DC PS Australia - English localization $325 $191.75
J9739A#AC4 Aruba X331 165W 100-240AC/12DC PS Brazil - Portuguese localization $325 $191.75
J9739A#ACE Aruba X331 165W 100-240AC/12DC PS Denmark - English localization $325 $191.75
J9739A#ABB Aruba X331 165W 100-240AC/12DC PS Europe - English localization $325 $191.75
J9739A#0D1 Aruba X331 165W 100-240AC/12DC PS Factory integrated $325 $191.75
J9739A#ACJ Aruba X331 165W 100-240AC/12DC PS India - English localization $325 $191.75
J9739A#AKJ Aruba X331 165W 100-240AC/12DC PS Israel - English localization $325 $191.75
J9739A#B2B Aruba X331 165W 100-240AC/12DC PS JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $325 $191.75
J9739A#B2C Aruba X331 165W 100-240AC/12DC PS JmpCbl-ROW $325 $191.75
J9739A#B2E Aruba X331 165W 100-240AC/12DC PS L6-20 220V-NA $325 $191.75
J9739A#ACQ Aruba X331 165W 100-240AC/12DC PS South Africa - English localization $325 $191.75
J9739A#ACD Aruba X331 165W 100-240AC/12DC PS Switzerland - English localization $325 $191.75
J9739A#ABA Aruba X331 165W 100-240AC/12DC PS U.S. - English localization $325 $191.75
J9739A#ACC Aruba X331 165W 100-240AC/12DC PS United Kingdom - English localization $325 $191.75



J9737A Aruba X332 1050W 110-240AC/54DC PS $1,080 $637.20
J9737A#ABG Aruba X332 1050W 110-240AC/54DC PS Australia - English localization $1,080 $637.20
J9737A#AC4 Aruba X332 1050W 110-240AC/54DC PS Brazil - Portuguese localization $1,080 $637.20
J9737A#B8X Aruba X332 1050W 110-240AC/54DC PS Bundled Services Removal $1,080 $637.20
J9737A#ACE Aruba X332 1050W 110-240AC/54DC PS Denmark - English localization $1,080 $637.20
J9737A#ABB Aruba X332 1050W 110-240AC/54DC PS Europe - English localization $1,080 $637.20
J9737A#0D1 Aruba X332 1050W 110-240AC/54DC PS Factory integrated $1,080 $637.20
J9737A#ACJ Aruba X332 1050W 110-240AC/54DC PS India - English localization $1,080 $637.20
J9737A#AKJ Aruba X332 1050W 110-240AC/54DC PS Israel - English localization $1,080 $637.20
J9737A#B2B Aruba X332 1050W 110-240AC/54DC PS JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $1,080 $637.20
J9737A#B2C Aruba X332 1050W 110-240AC/54DC PS JmpCbl-ROW $1,080 $637.20
J9737A#B2E Aruba X332 1050W 110-240AC/54DC PS L6-20 220V-NA $1,080 $637.20
J9737A#ACQ Aruba X332 1050W 110-240AC/54DC PS South Africa - English localization $1,080 $637.20
J9737A#ACD Aruba X332 1050W 110-240AC/54DC PS Switzerland - English localization $1,080 $637.20
J9737A#ABA Aruba X332 1050W 110-240AC/54DC PS U.S. - English localization $1,080 $637.20
J9737A#ACC Aruba X332 1050W 110-240AC/54DC PS United Kingdom - English localization $1,080 $637.20
J9738A Aruba X332 575W 100-240AC/54DC PS $575 $339.25
J9738A#ABG Aruba X332 575W 100-240AC/54DC PS Australia - English localization $575 $339.25
J9738A#AC4 Aruba X332 575W 100-240AC/54DC PS Brazil - Portuguese localization $575 $339.25
J9738A#ACE Aruba X332 575W 100-240AC/54DC PS Denmark - English localization $575 $339.25
J9738A#ABB Aruba X332 575W 100-240AC/54DC PS Europe - English localization $575 $339.25
J9738A#0D1 Aruba X332 575W 100-240AC/54DC PS Factory integrated $575 $339.25
J9738A#ACJ Aruba X332 575W 100-240AC/54DC PS India - English localization $575 $339.25
J9738A#AKJ Aruba X332 575W 100-240AC/54DC PS Israel - English localization $575 $339.25
J9738A#B2B Aruba X332 575W 100-240AC/54DC PS JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $575 $339.25
J9738A#B2C Aruba X332 575W 100-240AC/54DC PS JmpCbl-ROW $575 $339.25
J9738A#B2E Aruba X332 575W 100-240AC/54DC PS L6-20 220V-NA $575 $339.25
J9738A#ACQ Aruba X332 575W 100-240AC/54DC PS South Africa - English localization $575 $339.25
J9738A#ACD Aruba X332 575W 100-240AC/54DC PS Switzerland - English localization $575 $339.25
J9738A#ABA Aruba X332 575W 100-240AC/54DC PS U.S. - English localization $575 $339.25
J9738A#ACC Aruba X332 575W 100-240AC/54DC PS United Kingdom - English localization $575 $339.25
JL085A Aruba X371 12VDC 250W PS $460 $271.40
JL085A#ABG Aruba X371 12VDC 250W PS Australia - English localization $460 $271.40
JL085A#AC4 Aruba X371 12VDC 250W PS Brazil - Portuguese localization $460 $271.40
JL085A#ACE Aruba X371 12VDC 250W PS Denmark - English localization $460 $271.40



JL085A#ABB Aruba X371 12VDC 250W PS Europe - English localization $460 $271.40
JL085A#0D1 Aruba X371 12VDC 250W PS Factory integrated $460 $271.40
JL085A#ACJ Aruba X371 12VDC 250W PS India - English localization $460 $271.40
JL085A#AKJ Aruba X371 12VDC 250W PS Israel - English localization $460 $271.40
JL085A#B2B Aruba X371 12VDC 250W PS JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $460 $271.40
JL085A#B2C Aruba X371 12VDC 250W PS JmpCbl-ROW $460 $271.40
JL085A#B2E Aruba X371 12VDC 250W PS L6-20 220V-NA $460 $271.40
JL085A#AC3 Aruba X371 12VDC 250W PS No localization $460 $271.40
JL085A#ACQ Aruba X371 12VDC 250W PS South Africa - English localization $460 $271.40
JL085A#ACD Aruba X371 12VDC 250W PS Switzerland - English localization $460 $271.40
JL085A#ABA Aruba X371 12VDC 250W PS U.S. - English localization $460 $271.40
JL085A#ACC Aruba X371 12VDC 250W PS United Kingdom - English localization $460 $271.40
JL480A Aruba X371 400W AC Power Supply $2,210 $1,303.90
JL480A#ABG Aruba X371 400W AC Power Supply Australia - English localization $2,210 $1,303.90
JL480A#AC4 Aruba X371 400W AC Power Supply Brazil - Portuguese localization $2,210 $1,303.90
JL480A#ACE Aruba X371 400W AC Power Supply Denmark - English localization $2,210 $1,303.90
JL480A#ABB Aruba X371 400W AC Power Supply Europe - English localization $2,210 $1,303.90
JL480A#ACJ Aruba X371 400W AC Power Supply India - English localization $2,210 $1,303.90
JL480A#AKJ Aruba X371 400W AC Power Supply Israel - English localization $2,210 $1,303.90
JL480A#B2B Aruba X371 400W AC Power Supply JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $2,210 $1,303.90
JL480A#B2C Aruba X371 400W AC Power Supply JmpCbl-ROW $2,210 $1,303.90
JL480A#B2E Aruba X371 400W AC Power Supply L6-20 220V-NA $2,210 $1,303.90
JL480A#AC3 Aruba X371 400W AC Power Supply No localization $2,210 $1,303.90
JL480A#ACQ Aruba X371 400W AC Power Supply South Africa - English localization $2,210 $1,303.90
JL480A#ACD Aruba X371 400W AC Power Supply Switzerland - English localization $2,210 $1,303.90
JL480A#ABA Aruba X371 400W AC Power Supply U.S. - English localization $2,210 $1,303.90
JL480A#ACC Aruba X371 400W AC Power Supply United Kingdom - English localization $2,210 $1,303.90
JL087A Aruba X372 54VDC 1050W PS $985 $581.15
JL087A#ABG Aruba X372 54VDC 1050W PS Australia - English localization $985 $581.15
JL087A#AC4 Aruba X372 54VDC 1050W PS Brazil - Portuguese localization $985 $581.15
JL087A#ACE Aruba X372 54VDC 1050W PS Denmark - English localization $985 $581.15
JL087A#ABB Aruba X372 54VDC 1050W PS Europe - English localization $985 $581.15
JL087A#0D1 Aruba X372 54VDC 1050W PS Factory integrated $985 $581.15
JL087A#ACJ Aruba X372 54VDC 1050W PS India - English localization $985 $581.15
JL087A#AKJ Aruba X372 54VDC 1050W PS Israel - English localization $985 $581.15



JL087A#B2B Aruba X372 54VDC 1050W PS JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $985 $581.15
JL087A#B2C Aruba X372 54VDC 1050W PS JmpCbl-ROW $985 $581.15
JL087A#B2E Aruba X372 54VDC 1050W PS L6-20 220V-NA $985 $581.15
JL087A#AC3 Aruba X372 54VDC 1050W PS No localization $985 $581.15
JL087A#ACQ Aruba X372 54VDC 1050W PS South Africa - English localization $985 $581.15
JL087A#ACD Aruba X372 54VDC 1050W PS Switzerland - English localization $985 $581.15
JL087A#ABA Aruba X372 54VDC 1050W PS U.S. - English localization $985 $581.15
JL087A#ACC Aruba X372 54VDC 1050W PS United Kingdom - English localization $985 $581.15
JL086A Aruba X372 54VDC 680W PS $670 $395.30
JL086A#ABG Aruba X372 54VDC 680W PS Australia - English localization $670 $395.30
JL086A#AC4 Aruba X372 54VDC 680W PS Brazil - Portuguese localization $670 $395.30
JL086A#ACE Aruba X372 54VDC 680W PS Denmark - English localization $670 $395.30
JL086A#ABB Aruba X372 54VDC 680W PS Europe - English localization $670 $395.30
JL086A#0D1 Aruba X372 54VDC 680W PS Factory integrated $670 $395.30
JL086A#ACJ Aruba X372 54VDC 680W PS India - English localization $670 $395.30
JL086A#AKJ Aruba X372 54VDC 680W PS Israel - English localization $670 $395.30
JL086A#B2B Aruba X372 54VDC 680W PS JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $670 $395.30
JL086A#B2C Aruba X372 54VDC 680W PS JmpCbl-ROW $670 $395.30
JL086A#B2E Aruba X372 54VDC 680W PS L6-20 220V-NA $670 $395.30
JL086A#AC3 Aruba X372 54VDC 680W PS No localization $670 $395.30
JL086A#ACQ Aruba X372 54VDC 680W PS South Africa - English localization $670 $395.30
JL086A#ACD Aruba X372 54VDC 680W PS Switzerland - English localization $670 $395.30
JL086A#ABA Aruba X372 54VDC 680W PS U.S. - English localization $670 $395.30
JL086A#ACC Aruba X372 54VDC 680W PS United Kingdom - English localization $670 $395.30
JL372A Aruba X382 54VDC 2750W AC PS $3,150 $1,858.50
JL372A#ABG Aruba X382 54VDC 2750W AC PS Australia - English localization $3,150 $1,858.50
JL372A#AC4 Aruba X382 54VDC 2750W AC PS Brazil - Portuguese localization $3,150 $1,858.50
JL372A#ACE Aruba X382 54VDC 2750W AC PS Denmark - English localization $3,150 $1,858.50
JL372A#ABB Aruba X382 54VDC 2750W AC PS Europe - English localization $3,150 $1,858.50
JL372A#ACJ Aruba X382 54VDC 2750W AC PS India - English localization $3,150 $1,858.50
JL372A#AKJ Aruba X382 54VDC 2750W AC PS Israel - English localization $3,150 $1,858.50
JL372A#B2B Aruba X382 54VDC 2750W AC PS JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $3,150 $1,858.50
JL372A#B2C Aruba X382 54VDC 2750W AC PS JmpCbl-ROW $3,150 $1,858.50
JL372A#B2E Aruba X382 54VDC 2750W AC PS L6-20 220V-NA $3,150 $1,858.50
JL372A#AC3 Aruba X382 54VDC 2750W AC PS No localization $3,150 $1,858.50



JL372A#ACQ Aruba X382 54VDC 2750W AC PS South Africa - English localization $3,150 $1,858.50
JL372A#ACD Aruba X382 54VDC 2750W AC PS Switzerland - English localization $3,150 $1,858.50
JL372A#ABA Aruba X382 54VDC 2750W AC PS U.S. - English localization $3,150 $1,858.50
JL372A#ACC Aruba X382 54VDC 2750W AC PS United Kingdom - English localization $3,150 $1,858.50
J9871A Aruba 1.8M 7 to CEE 7-xvi Pwr Cord $30 $17.70
J9869A Aruba 1.8M C7 to AS/NZS 3112 Pwr Cord $30 $17.70
J9870A Aruba 1.8M C7 to BS 1363/A Pwr Cord $30 $17.70
J9872A Aruba 1.8M C7 to CEI 23-50 Pwr Cord $30 $17.70
J9873A Aruba 1.8M C7 to CNS 690 TYP1(1) Pwr Cord $30 $17.70
J9874A Aruba 1.8M C7 to GB 1002 Pwr Cord $30 $17.70
J9875A Aruba 1.8M C7 to IRAM 2063 Pwr Cord $30 $17.70
J9876A Aruba 1.8M C7 to IS 1293 Pwr Cord $30 $17.70
J9877A Aruba 1.8M C7 to JIS C 8303 Pwr Cord $30 $17.70
J9878A Aruba 1.8M C7 to KSC 8305 Pwr Cord $30 $17.70
J9879A Aruba 1.8M C7 to NBR 14136 Fig7 Pwr Cord $30 $17.70
J9880A Aruba 1.8M C7 to NEMA 1-15P Pwr Cord $30 $17.70
J9881A Aruba 1.8M C7 to NEMA 1-15P Pwr Cord $30 $17.70
J9883A Aruba 1.9M C13 to AS/NZS 3112 Pwr Cord $30 $17.70
J9884A Aruba 1.9M C13 to BS 1363/A Pwr Cord $30 $17.70
J9885A Aruba 1.9M C13 to CEE 7-vii Pwr Cord $30 $17.70
J9886A Aruba 1.9M C13 to CEI 23-50 Pwr Cord $55 $32.45
J9887A Aruba 1.9M C13 to CNS 690 TYP2(1) Pwr Cord $30 $17.70
J9888A Aruba 1.9M C13 to DK 2-5A Pwr Cord $55 $32.45
J9890A Aruba 1.9M C13 to GB 1002 Pwr Cord $30 $17.70
J9891A Aruba 1.9M C13 to IRAM 2073 Pwr Cord $55 $32.45
J9892A Aruba 1.9M C13 to IS 1293 Pwr Cord $30 $17.70
J9893A Aruba 1.9M C13 to JIS C 8303 Pwr Cord $30 $17.70
J9894A Aruba 1.9M C13 to NBR 14136 Fig13 Pwr Cord $30 $17.70
J9895A Aruba 1.9M C13 to NEMA 5-15P Pwr Cord $30 $17.70
J9896A Aruba 1.9M C13 to NEMA 5-15P Pwr Cord $30 $17.70
J9897A Aruba 1.9M C13 to SABS 164 Pwr Cord $30 $17.70
J9898A Aruba 1.9M C13 to SEV 6534-2 TYP12 Pwr Crd $55 $32.45
J9899A Aruba 1.9M C13 to SI 32 90deg Pwr Cord $75 $44.25
J9936A Aruba 2.3m C13 to NEMA 6-15P Pwr Cord $55 $32.45
JL352A Aruba 2.5m C15 to 6/15AJ 200V JP Pwr Cord $70 $41.30



J9941A Aruba 2.5M C15 to AS/NZS 3112 Pwr Cord $30 $17.70
J9942A Aruba 2.5M C15 to BS 1363/A Pwr Cord $30 $17.70
J9943A Aruba 2.5M C15 to C14 Pwr Cord $55 $32.45
J9944A Aruba 2.5M C15 to C14 Pwr Cord $55 $32.45
J9945A Aruba 2.5M C15 to CEE 7-vii Pwr Cord $30 $17.70
J9946A Aruba 2.5M C15 to CEI 23-50 Pwr Cord $55 $32.45
J9947A Aruba 2.5M C15 to CNS 690 TYP2(1) Pwr Cord $75 $44.25
J9948A Aruba 2.5M C15 to DK 2-5A Pwr Cord $75 $44.25
J9949A Aruba 2.5M C15 to GB 1002 Pwr Cord $75 $44.25
J9950A Aruba 2.5M C15 to JIS C 8303 Pwr Cord $30 $17.70
J9951A Aruba 2.5M C15 to NBR 14136 Fig13 Pwr Cord $55 $32.45
J9952A Aruba 2.5M C15 to NEMA 5-15P Pwr Cord $30 $17.70
J9953A Aruba 2.5M C15 to NEMA 5-15P Pwr Cord $30 $17.70
JL336A Aruba 2.5m C15 to NEMA 6-20P Pwr Cord $70 $41.30
J9955A Aruba 2.5M C15 to NEMA L6-20P Pwr Cord $30 $17.70
J9956A Aruba 2.5M C15 to SABS 164 Pwr Cord $30 $17.70
J9957A Aruba 2.5M C15 to SEV 6534-2 TYP12 Pwr Crd $75 $44.25
J9958A Aruba 2.5M C15 to SI 32 90deg Pwr Cord $75 $44.25
JL353A Aruba 2.5m C19 to 6/15AJ 200V JP Pwr Cord $75 $44.25
JL343A Aruba 2.5m C19 to BR3 20Amp Pwr Cord $75 $44.25
JL345A Aruba 2.5m C19 to BS 1363/A Pwr Cord $70 $41.30
JL342A Aruba 2.5m C19 to C20 PDU Pwr Cord $150 $88.50
JL350A Aruba 2.5m C19 to CEE 7-VIIGK Pwr Cord $60 $35.40
JL338A Aruba 2.5m C19 to CEI 23-50 16A Pwr Cord $90 $53.10
JL339A Aruba 2.5m C19 to IRAM 2073 20Amp Pwr Cord $140 $82.60
JL349A Aruba 2.5m C19 to NEMA 5-20P Pwr Cord $130 $76.70
JL351A Aruba 2.5m C19 to NEMA 6-20P Pwr Cord $90 $53.10
JL335A Aruba 2.5m C19 to NEMA L6-20P Pwr Cord $125 $73.75
JL344A Aruba 2.5m C19 to PCE013-6 Pwr Cord $90 $53.10
JL347A Aruba 2.5m C19 to PRC/3 16Amp Pwr Cord $80 $47.20
JL346A Aruba 2.5m C19 to SAA/3 15Amp Pwr Cord $80 $47.20
JL337A Aruba 2.5m C19 to SEV 6534-2 T12G Pwr Cord $65 $38.35
JL340A Aruba 2.5m C19 to SI 32 90Deg Pwr Cord $80 $47.20
JL348A Aruba 2.5m C19 to ZA/3 16Amp CN Pwr Cord $80 $47.20
JL341A Aruba 2.5m C19 to ZA/3 16Amp Pwr Cord $75 $44.25



J9960A Aruba 2M C15 to IRAM 2073 Pwr Cord $55 $32.45
J9281DR Aruba 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 1m DAC Reman Cbl $161 $94.99
J9283DR Aruba 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 3m DAC Reman Cbl $229 $135.11
J9285DR Aruba 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 7m DAC Reman Cbl $314 $185.26
J9820AR Aruba 2530 8p Swch Pwr Adptr Reman Shelf $38 $22.42
J9734AR Aruba 2920 0.5m Stacking Reman Cable $112 $66.08
J9735AR Aruba 2920 1.0m Stacking Reman Cable $142 $83.78
J9736AR Aruba 2920 3.0m Stacking Reman Cable $224 $132.16
JL253AR Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP+ Reman Swch $2,422 $1,428.98
JL253AR#ABB Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP+ Reman Swch Europe - English localization $2,422 $1,428.98
JL253AR#B2C Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP+ Reman Swch JmpCbl-ROW $2,422 $1,428.98
JL253AR#ABA Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP+ Reman Swch U.S. - English localization $2,422 $1,428.98
JL312AR Aruba 2930F 8-port Reman Power Shelf $38 $22.42
J9829AR Aruba 5400R 1100W PoE+ Reman Pwr Supply $922 $543.98
J9829AR#ABG Aruba 5400R 1100W PoE+ Reman Pwr Supply Australia - English localization $922 $543.98
J9829AR#B8X Aruba 5400R 1100W PoE+ Reman Pwr Supply Bundled Services Removal $922 $543.98
J9829AR#ACE Aruba 5400R 1100W PoE+ Reman Pwr Supply Denmark - English localization $922 $543.98
J9829AR#ABB Aruba 5400R 1100W PoE+ Reman Pwr Supply Europe - English localization $922 $543.98
J9829AR#B2C Aruba 5400R 1100W PoE+ Reman Pwr Supply JmpCbl-ROW $922 $543.98
J9829AR#ABA Aruba 5400R 1100W PoE+ Reman Pwr Supply U.S. - English localization $922 $543.98
J9829AR#ACC Aruba 5400R 1100W PoE+ Reman Pwr Supply United Kingdom - English localization $922 $543.98
J9830BR Aruba 5400R 2750W PoE+ zl2 Reman PSU $2,209 $1,303.31
J9830BR#ABG Aruba 5400R 2750W PoE+ zl2 Reman PSU Australia - English localization $2,209 $1,303.31
J9830BR#B8X Aruba 5400R 2750W PoE+ zl2 Reman PSU Bundled Services Removal $2,209 $1,303.31
J9830BR#ABB Aruba 5400R 2750W PoE+ zl2 Reman PSU Europe - English localization $2,209 $1,303.31
J9830BR#0D1 Aruba 5400R 2750W PoE+ zl2 Reman PSU Factory integrated $2,209 $1,303.31
J9830BR#B2C Aruba 5400R 2750W PoE+ zl2 Reman PSU JmpCbl-ROW $2,209 $1,303.31
J9830BR#ACD Aruba 5400R 2750W PoE+ zl2 Reman PSU Switzerland - English localization $2,209 $1,303.31
J9830BR#ABA Aruba 5400R 2750W PoE+ zl2 Reman PSU U.S. - English localization $2,209 $1,303.31
J9830BR#ACC Aruba 5400R 2750W PoE+ zl2 Reman PSU United Kingdom - English localization $2,209 $1,303.31
J9828AR Aruba 5400R 700W PoE+ zl2 Reman Pwr Supp $599 $353.41
J9828AR#ABG Aruba 5400R 700W PoE+ zl2 Reman Pwr Supp Australia - English localization $599 $353.41
J9828AR#B8X Aruba 5400R 700W PoE+ zl2 Reman Pwr Supp Bundled Services Removal $599 $353.41
J9828AR#ABB Aruba 5400R 700W PoE+ zl2 Reman Pwr Supp Europe - English localization $599 $353.41
J9828AR#B2C Aruba 5400R 700W PoE+ zl2 Reman Pwr Supp JmpCbl-ROW $599 $353.41



J9828AR#ABA Aruba 5400R 700W PoE+ zl2 Reman Pwr Supp U.S. - English localization $599 $353.41
J9828AR#ACC Aruba 5400R 700W PoE+ zl2 Reman Pwr Supp United Kingdom - English localization $599 $353.41
J9831AR Aruba 5406R zl2 Reman Switch Fan Tray $224 $132.16
J9832AR Aruba 5412R zl2 Reman Switch Fan Tray $374 $220.66
J9805AR Aruba 640 RPS/EPS Reman Shelf $1,295 $764.05
J9805AR#B8X Aruba 640 RPS/EPS Reman Shelf Bundled Services Removal $1,295 $764.05
J9739AR Aruba X331 100-240VAC-12VDC Reman PS $232 $136.88
J9739AR#0D1 Aruba X331 100-240VAC-12VDC Reman PS Factory integrated $232 $136.88
J9739AR#B2C Aruba X331 100-240VAC-12VDC Reman PS JmpCbl-ROW $232 $136.88
J9738AR Aruba X332 100-240VAC 54VDC Reman PS $412 $243.08
J9738AR#ACC Aruba X332 100-240VAC 54VDC Reman PS United Kingdom - English localization $412 $243.08
J9737AR Aruba X332 110-240VAC/54VDC Reman PS $773 $456.07
J9737AR#ABG Aruba X332 110-240VAC/54VDC Reman PS Australia - English localization $773 $456.07
J9737AR#B8X Aruba X332 110-240VAC/54VDC Reman PS Bundled Services Removal $773 $456.07
J9737AR#ABB Aruba X332 110-240VAC/54VDC Reman PS Europe - English localization $773 $456.07
J9737AR#ABA Aruba X332 110-240VAC/54VDC Reman PS U.S. - English localization $773 $456.07
J9737AR#ACC Aruba X332 110-240VAC/54VDC Reman PS United Kingdom - English localization $773 $456.07
JL085AR Aruba X371 12VDC 250W Reman PS $329 $194.11
JL085AR#ABG Aruba X371 12VDC 250W Reman PS Australia - English localization $329 $194.11
JL085AR#ACE Aruba X371 12VDC 250W Reman PS Denmark - English localization $329 $194.11
JL085AR#ABB Aruba X371 12VDC 250W Reman PS Europe - English localization $329 $194.11
JL085AR#B2C Aruba X371 12VDC 250W Reman PS JmpCbl-ROW $329 $194.11
JL085AR#ACD Aruba X371 12VDC 250W Reman PS Switzerland - English localization $329 $194.11
JL085AR#ABA Aruba X371 12VDC 250W Reman PS U.S. - English localization $329 $194.11
JL085AR#ACC Aruba X371 12VDC 250W Reman PS United Kingdom - English localization $329 $194.11
JL480AR Aruba X371 400W AC Reman Power Supply $1,789 $1,055.51
JL480AR#ABA Aruba X371 400W AC Reman Power Supply U.S. - English localization $1,789 $1,055.51
JL087AR Aruba X372 54VDC 1050W Reman PS $704 $415.36
JL087AR#ABG Aruba X372 54VDC 1050W Reman PS Australia - English localization $704 $415.36
JL087AR#ACE Aruba X372 54VDC 1050W Reman PS Denmark - English localization $704 $415.36
JL087AR#ABB Aruba X372 54VDC 1050W Reman PS Europe - English localization $704 $415.36
JL087AR#0D1 Aruba X372 54VDC 1050W Reman PS Factory integrated $704 $415.36
JL087AR#B2C Aruba X372 54VDC 1050W Reman PS JmpCbl-ROW $704 $415.36
JL087AR#ACD Aruba X372 54VDC 1050W Reman PS Switzerland - English localization $704 $415.36
JL087AR#ABA Aruba X372 54VDC 1050W Reman PS U.S. - English localization $704 $415.36



JL087AR#ACC Aruba X372 54VDC 1050W Reman PS United Kingdom - English localization $704 $415.36
JL086AR Aruba X372 54VDC 680W Reman PS $479 $282.61
JL086AR#ABG Aruba X372 54VDC 680W Reman PS Australia - English localization $479 $282.61
JL086AR#ABB Aruba X372 54VDC 680W Reman PS Europe - English localization $479 $282.61
JL086AR#B2C Aruba X372 54VDC 680W Reman PS JmpCbl-ROW $479 $282.61
JL086AR#ACD Aruba X372 54VDC 680W Reman PS Switzerland - English localization $479 $282.61
JL086AR#ABA Aruba X372 54VDC 680W Reman PS U.S. - English localization $479 $282.61
JL086AR#ACC Aruba X372 54VDC 680W Reman PS United Kingdom - English localization $479 $282.61
JL372AR Aruba X382 54VDC 2750W AC Reman PS $2,550 $1,504.50
JL372AR#ABG Aruba X382 54VDC 2750W AC Reman PS Australia - English localization $2,550 $1,504.50
JL372AR#ABB Aruba X382 54VDC 2750W AC Reman PS Europe - English localization $2,550 $1,504.50
JL372AR#ABA Aruba X382 54VDC 2750W AC Reman PS U.S. - English localization $2,550 $1,504.50
JL483AR Aruba X474 4-post Reman Rack Kit $225 $132.75
J9700AR Aruba X510 1U Guard Reman Cable $38 $22.42
JL481AR Aruba X721 Front-to-Back Reman Fan $344 $202.96
J9578AR HP 3800 0.5m Stacking Reman Cable $187 $110.33
J9665AR HP 3800 1m Stacking Reman Cable $217 $128.03
J9579AR HP 3800 3m Stacking Reman Cable $329 $194.11
J9806AR HP 640 EPS/RPS 1m Reman Cable $89 $52.51
J9873AR Aruba 1.8M C7 CNS 690 TYP1 Reman Pwr Cord $21 $12.39
J9870AR Aruba 1.8M C7 to BS 1363/A Pwr Reman Cord $21 $12.39
J9877AR Aruba 1.8M C7 to JIS C 8303 Reman Pwr Cord $21 $12.39
J9944AR Aruba 2.5M C15 to C14 Reman Pwr Cord $38 $22.42
JL088AR Aruba Aruba 3810 Reman Switch Fan Tray $254 $149.86
JL448AR Aruba Aruba X2C2 RJ45/DB9 Reman Cons Cbl $21 $12.39
JL373AR Aruba Aruba X464 4-post Reman Rack Kit $3,396 $2,003.64
J9583AZR Aruba X410 1U Integ Univ Rck Mnt Reman Kit $97 $57.23
J9583AR Aruba X410 1U Univ 4post Rck Mnt Reman Kit $97 $57.23
J9583AR#0D1 Aruba X410 1U Univ 4post Rck Mnt Reman Kit Factory integrated $97 $57.23
J9782AR Aruba 2530-24 Reman Switch $494 $291.46
J9782AR#ABG Aruba 2530-24 Reman Switch Australia - English localization $494 $291.46
J9782AR#B8X Aruba 2530-24 Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $494 $291.46
J9782AR#ABB Aruba 2530-24 Reman Switch Europe - English localization $494 $291.46
J9782AR#0D1 Aruba 2530-24 Reman Switch Factory integrated $494 $291.46
J9782AR#B2C Aruba 2530-24 Reman Switch JmpCbl-ROW $494 $291.46



J9782AR#ABA Aruba 2530-24 Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $494 $291.46
J9782AR#ACC Aruba 2530-24 Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $494 $291.46
J9776AR Aruba 2530-24G Reman Switch $824 $486.16
J9776AR#ABG Aruba 2530-24G Reman Switch Australia - English localization $824 $486.16
J9776AR#B8X Aruba 2530-24G Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $824 $486.16
J9776AR#ABB Aruba 2530-24G Reman Switch Europe - English localization $824 $486.16
J9776AR#0D1 Aruba 2530-24G Reman Switch Factory integrated $824 $486.16
J9776AR#B2C Aruba 2530-24G Reman Switch JmpCbl-ROW $824 $486.16
J9776AR#ABA Aruba 2530-24G Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $824 $486.16
J9776AR#ACC Aruba 2530-24G Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $824 $486.16
J9856AR Aruba 2530-24G-2SFP+ Reman Switch $1,574 $928.66
J9856AR#ABG Aruba 2530-24G-2SFP+ Reman Switch Australia - English localization $1,574 $928.66
J9856AR#B8X Aruba 2530-24G-2SFP+ Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $1,574 $928.66
J9856AR#ABB Aruba 2530-24G-2SFP+ Reman Switch Europe - English localization $1,574 $928.66
J9856AR#0D1 Aruba 2530-24G-2SFP+ Reman Switch Factory integrated $1,574 $928.66
J9856AR#B2C Aruba 2530-24G-2SFP+ Reman Switch JmpCbl-ROW $1,574 $928.66
J9856AR#ABA Aruba 2530-24G-2SFP+ Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $1,574 $928.66
J9773AR Aruba 2530-24G-PoE+ Reman Switch $1,499 $884.41
J9773AR#ABG Aruba 2530-24G-PoE+ Reman Switch Australia - English localization $1,499 $884.41
J9773AR#B8X Aruba 2530-24G-PoE+ Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $1,499 $884.41
J9773AR#ABB Aruba 2530-24G-PoE+ Reman Switch Europe - English localization $1,499 $884.41
J9773AR#ACD Aruba 2530-24G-PoE+ Reman Switch Switzerland - English localization $1,499 $884.41
J9773AR#ABA Aruba 2530-24G-PoE+ Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $1,499 $884.41
J9773AR#ACC Aruba 2530-24G-PoE+ Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $1,499 $884.41
J9854AR Aruba 2530-24G-PoE+-2SFP+ Reman Switch $2,099 $1,238.41
J9854AR#ABG Aruba 2530-24G-PoE+-2SFP+ Reman Switch Australia - English localization $2,099 $1,238.41
J9854AR#B8X Aruba 2530-24G-PoE+-2SFP+ Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $2,099 $1,238.41
J9854AR#ABB Aruba 2530-24G-PoE+-2SFP+ Reman Switch Europe - English localization $2,099 $1,238.41
J9854AR#ABA Aruba 2530-24G-PoE+-2SFP+ Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $2,099 $1,238.41
J9854AR#ACC Aruba 2530-24G-PoE+-2SFP+ Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $2,099 $1,238.41
J9779AR Aruba 2530-24-PoE+ Reman Switch $1,012 $597.08
J9779AR#ABG Aruba 2530-24-PoE+ Reman Switch Australia - English localization $1,012 $597.08
J9779AR#B8X Aruba 2530-24-PoE+ Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $1,012 $597.08
J9779AR#ABB Aruba 2530-24-PoE+ Reman Switch Europe - English localization $1,012 $597.08
J9779AR#ACD Aruba 2530-24-PoE+ Reman Switch Switzerland - English localization $1,012 $597.08



J9779AR#ABA Aruba 2530-24-PoE+ Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $1,012 $597.08
J9779AR#ACC Aruba 2530-24-PoE+ Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $1,012 $597.08
J9781AR Aruba 2530-48 Reman Switch $824 $486.16
J9781AR#ABG Aruba 2530-48 Reman Switch Australia - English localization $824 $486.16
J9781AR#B8X Aruba 2530-48 Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $824 $486.16
J9781AR#ABB Aruba 2530-48 Reman Switch Europe - English localization $824 $486.16
J9781AR#0D1 Aruba 2530-48 Reman Switch Factory integrated $824 $486.16
J9781AR#B2C Aruba 2530-48 Reman Switch JmpCbl-ROW $824 $486.16
J9781AR#ABA Aruba 2530-48 Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $824 $486.16
J9781AR#ACC Aruba 2530-48 Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $824 $486.16
J9775AR Aruba 2530-48G Reman Switch $1,499 $884.41
J9775AR#ABG Aruba 2530-48G Reman Switch Australia - English localization $1,499 $884.41
J9775AR#B8X Aruba 2530-48G Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $1,499 $884.41
J9775AR#ABB Aruba 2530-48G Reman Switch Europe - English localization $1,499 $884.41
J9775AR#0D1 Aruba 2530-48G Reman Switch Factory integrated $1,499 $884.41
J9775AR#B2C Aruba 2530-48G Reman Switch JmpCbl-ROW $1,499 $884.41
J9775AR#ABA Aruba 2530-48G Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $1,499 $884.41
J9775AR#ACC Aruba 2530-48G Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $1,499 $884.41
J9772AR Aruba 2530-48G-PoE+ Reman Switch $2,399 $1,415.41
J9772AR#ABG Aruba 2530-48G-PoE+ Reman Switch Australia - English localization $2,399 $1,415.41
J9772AR#B8X Aruba 2530-48G-PoE+ Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $2,399 $1,415.41
J9772AR#ABB Aruba 2530-48G-PoE+ Reman Switch Europe - English localization $2,399 $1,415.41
J9772AR#0D1 Aruba 2530-48G-PoE+ Reman Switch Factory integrated $2,399 $1,415.41
J9772AR#ABA Aruba 2530-48G-PoE+ Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $2,399 $1,415.41
J9772AR#ACC Aruba 2530-48G-PoE+ Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $2,399 $1,415.41
J9853AR Aruba 2530-48G-PoE+-2SFP+ Reman Switch $3,374 $1,990.66
J9853AR#ABG Aruba 2530-48G-PoE+-2SFP+ Reman Switch Australia - English localization $3,374 $1,990.66
J9853AR#B8X Aruba 2530-48G-PoE+-2SFP+ Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $3,374 $1,990.66
J9853AR#ABB Aruba 2530-48G-PoE+-2SFP+ Reman Switch Europe - English localization $3,374 $1,990.66
J9853AR#ABA Aruba 2530-48G-PoE+-2SFP+ Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $3,374 $1,990.66
J9853AR#ACC Aruba 2530-48G-PoE+-2SFP+ Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $3,374 $1,990.66
J9778AR Aruba 2530-48-PoE+ Reman Switch $1,799 $1,061.41
J9778AR#ABG Aruba 2530-48-PoE+ Reman Switch Australia - English localization $1,799 $1,061.41
J9778AR#B8X Aruba 2530-48-PoE+ Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $1,799 $1,061.41
J9778AR#ABB Aruba 2530-48-PoE+ Reman Switch Europe - English localization $1,799 $1,061.41



J9778AR#ABA Aruba 2530-48-PoE+ Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $1,799 $1,061.41
J9778AR#ACC Aruba 2530-48-PoE+ Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $1,799 $1,061.41
J9783AR Aruba 2530-8 Reman Switch $374 $220.66
J9783AR#ABG Aruba 2530-8 Reman Switch Australia - English localization $374 $220.66
J9783AR#B8X Aruba 2530-8 Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $374 $220.66
J9783AR#ABB Aruba 2530-8 Reman Switch Europe - English localization $374 $220.66
J9783AR#ABA Aruba 2530-8 Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $374 $220.66
J9783AR#ACC Aruba 2530-8 Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $374 $220.66
J9777AR Aruba 2530-8G Reman Switch $509 $300.31
J9777AR#ABG Aruba 2530-8G Reman Switch Australia - English localization $509 $300.31
J9777AR#B8X Aruba 2530-8G Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $509 $300.31
J9777AR#ABB Aruba 2530-8G Reman Switch Europe - English localization $509 $300.31
J9777AR#ABA Aruba 2530-8G Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $509 $300.31
J9777AR#ACC Aruba 2530-8G Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $509 $300.31
J9774AR Aruba 2530-8G-PoE+ Reman Switch $547 $322.73
J9774AR#ABG Aruba 2530-8G-PoE+ Reman Switch Australia - English localization $547 $322.73
J9774AR#B8X Aruba 2530-8G-PoE+ Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $547 $322.73
J9774AR#ABB Aruba 2530-8G-PoE+ Reman Switch Europe - English localization $547 $322.73
J9774AR#ABA Aruba 2530-8G-PoE+ Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $547 $322.73
J9774AR#ACC Aruba 2530-8G-PoE+ Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $547 $322.73
JL070AR Aruba 2530-8-PoE+ Internal PS Reman Swch $562 $331.58
JL070AR#ABG Aruba 2530-8-PoE+ Internal PS Reman Swch Australia - English localization $562 $331.58
JL070AR#ABB Aruba 2530-8-PoE+ Internal PS Reman Swch Europe - English localization $562 $331.58
JL070AR#ABA Aruba 2530-8-PoE+ Internal PS Reman Swch U.S. - English localization $562 $331.58
J9780AR Aruba 2530-8-PoE+ Reman Switch $494 $291.46
J9780AR#ABG Aruba 2530-8-PoE+ Reman Switch Australia - English localization $494 $291.46
J9780AR#B8X Aruba 2530-8-PoE+ Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $494 $291.46
J9780AR#ABB Aruba 2530-8-PoE+ Reman Switch Europe - English localization $494 $291.46
J9780AR#ACD Aruba 2530-8-PoE+ Reman Switch Switzerland - English localization $494 $291.46
J9780AR#ABA Aruba 2530-8-PoE+ Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $494 $291.46
J9780AR#ACC Aruba 2530-8-PoE+ Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $494 $291.46
J9732AR Aruba 2920 2-port 10GBASE-T Reman Module $749 $441.91
J9731AR Aruba 2920 2-port 10GbE SFP+ Reman Mod $749 $441.91
J9731AR#0D1 Aruba 2920 2-port 10GbE SFP+ Reman Mod Factory integrated $749 $441.91
J9733AR Aruba 2920 2-port Stacking Reman Module $764 $450.76



J9726AR Aruba 2920-24G Reman Switch $1,529 $902.11
J9726AR#ABG Aruba 2920-24G Reman Switch Australia - English localization $1,529 $902.11
J9726AR#B8X Aruba 2920-24G Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $1,529 $902.11
J9726AR#ACE Aruba 2920-24G Reman Switch Denmark - English localization $1,529 $902.11
J9726AR#ABB Aruba 2920-24G Reman Switch Europe - English localization $1,529 $902.11
J9726AR#0D1 Aruba 2920-24G Reman Switch Factory integrated $1,529 $902.11
J9726AR#B2C Aruba 2920-24G Reman Switch JmpCbl-ROW $1,529 $902.11
J9726AR#ACD Aruba 2920-24G Reman Switch Switzerland - English localization $1,529 $902.11
J9726AR#ABA Aruba 2920-24G Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $1,529 $902.11
J9726AR#ACC Aruba 2920-24G Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $1,529 $902.11
J9727AR Aruba 2920-24G-POE+ Reman Switch $2,039 $1,203.01
J9727AR#ABG Aruba 2920-24G-POE+ Reman Switch Australia - English localization $2,039 $1,203.01
J9727AR#B8X Aruba 2920-24G-POE+ Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $2,039 $1,203.01
J9727AR#ABB Aruba 2920-24G-POE+ Reman Switch Europe - English localization $2,039 $1,203.01
J9727AR#B2C Aruba 2920-24G-POE+ Reman Switch JmpCbl-ROW $2,039 $1,203.01
J9727AR#ACQ Aruba 2920-24G-POE+ Reman Switch South Africa - English localization $2,039 $1,203.01
J9727AR#ACD Aruba 2920-24G-POE+ Reman Switch Switzerland - English localization $2,039 $1,203.01
J9727AR#ABA Aruba 2920-24G-POE+ Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $2,039 $1,203.01
J9727AR#ACC Aruba 2920-24G-POE+ Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $2,039 $1,203.01
J9728AR Aruba 2920-48G Reman Switch $2,677 $1,579.43
J9728AR#ABG Aruba 2920-48G Reman Switch Australia - English localization $2,677 $1,579.43
J9728AR#B8X Aruba 2920-48G Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $2,677 $1,579.43
J9728AR#ABB Aruba 2920-48G Reman Switch Europe - English localization $2,677 $1,579.43
J9728AR#0D1 Aruba 2920-48G Reman Switch Factory integrated $2,677 $1,579.43
J9728AR#B2B Aruba 2920-48G Reman Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $2,677 $1,579.43
J9728AR#B2C Aruba 2920-48G Reman Switch JmpCbl-ROW $2,677 $1,579.43
J9728AR#ABA Aruba 2920-48G Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $2,677 $1,579.43
J9728AR#ACC Aruba 2920-48G Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $2,677 $1,579.43
J9836AR Aruba 2920-48G-POE+ 740W Reman Switch $3,929 $2,318.11
J9836AR#ABG Aruba 2920-48G-POE+ 740W Reman Switch Australia - English localization $3,929 $2,318.11
J9836AR#B8X Aruba 2920-48G-POE+ 740W Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $3,929 $2,318.11
J9836AR#ACE Aruba 2920-48G-POE+ 740W Reman Switch Denmark - English localization $3,929 $2,318.11
J9836AR#ABA Aruba 2920-48G-POE+ 740W Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $3,929 $2,318.11
J9836AR#ACC Aruba 2920-48G-POE+ 740W Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $3,929 $2,318.11
J9729AR Aruba 2920-48G-POE+ Reman Switch $3,569 $2,105.71



J9729AR#ABG Aruba 2920-48G-POE+ Reman Switch Australia - English localization $3,569 $2,105.71
J9729AR#B8X Aruba 2920-48G-POE+ Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $3,569 $2,105.71
J9729AR#ABB Aruba 2920-48G-POE+ Reman Switch Europe - English localization $3,569 $2,105.71
J9729AR#0D1 Aruba 2920-48G-POE+ Reman Switch Factory integrated $3,569 $2,105.71
J9729AR#ACJ Aruba 2920-48G-POE+ Reman Switch India - English localization $3,569 $2,105.71
J9729AR#B2B Aruba 2920-48G-POE+ Reman Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $3,569 $2,105.71
J9729AR#B2C Aruba 2920-48G-POE+ Reman Switch JmpCbl-ROW $3,569 $2,105.71
J9729AR#ABA Aruba 2920-48G-POE+ Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $3,569 $2,105.71
J9729AR#ACC Aruba 2920-48G-POE+ Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $3,569 $2,105.71
JL259AR Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP Reman Swch $1,529 $902.11
JL259AR#ABB Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP Reman Swch Europe - English localization $1,529 $902.11
JL259AR#ABA Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP Reman Swch U.S. - English localization $1,529 $902.11
JL261AR Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP Reman Swch $2,039 $1,203.01
JL261AR#ABG Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP Reman Swch Australia - English localization $2,039 $1,203.01
JL261AR#ABB Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP Reman Swch Europe - English localization $2,039 $1,203.01
JL261AR#0D1 Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP Reman Swch Factory integrated $2,039 $1,203.01
JL261AR#ACD Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP Reman Swch Switzerland - English localization $2,039 $1,203.01
JL261AR#ABA Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP Reman Swch U.S. - English localization $2,039 $1,203.01
JL261AR#ACC Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP Reman Swch United Kingdom - English localization $2,039 $1,203.01
JL255AR Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ Reman Swch $2,932 $1,729.88
JL255AR#ABG Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ Reman Swch Australia - English localization $2,932 $1,729.88
JL255AR#ABB Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ Reman Swch Europe - English localization $2,932 $1,729.88
JL255AR#0D1 Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ Reman Swch Factory integrated $2,932 $1,729.88
JL255AR#B2C Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ Reman Swch JmpCbl-ROW $2,932 $1,729.88
JL255AR#ABA Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ Reman Swch U.S. - English localization $2,932 $1,729.88
JL255AR#ACC Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ Reman Swch United Kingdom - English localization $2,932 $1,729.88
JL263AR Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ T Reman Swch $3,224 $1,902.16
JL263AR#ABA Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ T Reman Swch U.S. - English localization $3,224 $1,902.16
JL260AR Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP Reman Swch $2,677 $1,579.43
JL260AR#ABG Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP Reman Swch Australia - English localization $2,677 $1,579.43
JL260AR#ABB Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP Reman Swch Europe - English localization $2,677 $1,579.43
JL260AR#ABA Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP Reman Swch U.S. - English localization $2,677 $1,579.43
JL254AR Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP+ Reman Swch $3,569 $2,105.71
JL254AR#ABG Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP+ Reman Swch Australia - English localization $3,569 $2,105.71
JL254AR#ABB Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP+ Reman Swch Europe - English localization $3,569 $2,105.71



JL254AR#0D1 Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP+ Reman Swch Factory integrated $3,569 $2,105.71
JL254AR#ABA Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP+ Reman Swch U.S. - English localization $3,569 $2,105.71
JL254AR#ACC Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP+ Reman Swch United Kingdom - English localization $3,569 $2,105.71
JL262AR Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP Reman Swch $3,569 $2,105.71
JL262AR#ABG Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP Reman Swch Australia - English localization $3,569 $2,105.71
JL262AR#ABB Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP Reman Swch Europe - English localization $3,569 $2,105.71
JL262AR#0D1 Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP Reman Swch Factory integrated $3,569 $2,105.71
JL262AR#ABA Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP Reman Swch U.S. - English localization $3,569 $2,105.71
JL256AR Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ Reman Swch $4,462 $2,632.58
JL256AR#ABG Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ Reman Swch Australia - English localization $4,462 $2,632.58
JL256AR#ABB Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ Reman Swch Europe - English localization $4,462 $2,632.58
JL256AR#B2C Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ Reman Swch JmpCbl-ROW $4,462 $2,632.58
JL256AR#ACD Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ Reman Swch Switzerland - English localization $4,462 $2,632.58
JL256AR#ABA Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ Reman Swch U.S. - English localization $4,462 $2,632.58
JL256AR#ACC Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ Reman Swch United Kingdom - English localization $4,462 $2,632.58
JL264AR Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ T Reman Swch $4,762 $2,809.58
JL264AR#ABA Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ T Reman Swch U.S. - English localization $4,762 $2,809.58
JL557AR Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP 740W Reman Swch $5,269 $3,108.71
JL557AR#ABB Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP 740W Reman Swch Europe - English localization $5,269 $3,108.71
JL557AR#ABA Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP 740W Reman Swch U.S. - English localization $5,269 $3,108.71
JL558AR Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP+740W Reman Swch $6,289 $3,710.51
JL558AR#ABG Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP+740W Reman Swch Australia - English localization $6,289 $3,710.51
JL558AR#ABA Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP+740W Reman Swch U.S. - English localization $6,289 $3,710.51
JL558AR#ACC Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP+740W Reman Swch United Kingdom - English localization $6,289 $3,710.51
JL559AR Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP+740WT Reman Swch $6,629 $3,911.11
JL559AR#ABA Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP+740WT Reman Swch U.S. - English localization $6,629 $3,911.11
JL258AR Aruba 2930F 8G PoE+ 2SFP+ Reman Swch $1,199 $707.41
JL258AR#ABG Aruba 2930F 8G PoE+ 2SFP+ Reman Swch Australia - English localization $1,199 $707.41
JL258AR#ABB Aruba 2930F 8G PoE+ 2SFP+ Reman Swch Europe - English localization $1,199 $707.41
JL258AR#ACD Aruba 2930F 8G PoE+ 2SFP+ Reman Swch Switzerland - English localization $1,199 $707.41
JL258AR#ABA Aruba 2930F 8G PoE+ 2SFP+ Reman Swch U.S. - English localization $1,199 $707.41
JL258AR#ACC Aruba 2930F 8G PoE+ 2SFP+ Reman Swch United Kingdom - English localization $1,199 $707.41
JL324AR Aruba 2930M 24 Smrt Rte PoE+ Reman Swch $8,805 $5,194.95
JL319AR Aruba 2930M 24G 1-slot Reman Swch $2,694 $1,589.46
JL320AR Aruba 2930M 24G PoE+ w1-slot Reman Swch $2,932 $1,729.88



JL323AR Aruba 2930M 40G Smrt Rte PoE+ Reman Swch $7,955 $4,693.45
JL322AR Aruba 2930M 48G PoE+ 1-slot Reman Swch $5,388 $3,178.92
JL321AR Aruba 2930M 48G with 1-slot Reman Swch $4,606 $2,717.54
JL430AR Aruba 3810M 24SFP+250W Reman Swch $12,333 $7,276.47
JL430AR#ABG Aruba 3810M 24SFP+250W Reman Swch Australia - English localization $12,333 $7,276.47
JL430AR#ABB Aruba 3810M 24SFP+250W Reman Swch Europe - English localization $12,333 $7,276.47
JL430AR#0D1 Aruba 3810M 24SFP+250W Reman Swch Factory integrated $12,333 $7,276.47
JL430AR#ABA Aruba 3810M 24SFP+250W Reman Swch U.S. - English localization $12,333 $7,276.47
JL430AR#ACC Aruba 3810M 24SFP+250W Reman Swch United Kingdom - English localization $12,333 $7,276.47
JL429AR Aruba 3810M 48GPoE+4SFP+1050W Reman Swch $7,921 $4,673.39
JL429AR#ABG Aruba 3810M 48GPoE+4SFP+1050W Reman Swch Australia - English localization $7,921 $4,673.39
JL429AR#ABB Aruba 3810M 48GPoE+4SFP+1050W Reman Swch Europe - English localization $7,921 $4,673.39
JL429AR#ABA Aruba 3810M 48GPoE+4SFP+1050W Reman Swch U.S. - English localization $7,921 $4,673.39
JL429AR#ACC Aruba 3810M 48GPoE+4SFP+1050W Reman Swch United Kingdom - English localization $7,921 $4,673.39
JL428AR Aruba 3810M 48GPoE+4SFP+680W Reman Swch $7,666 $4,522.94
JL428AR#ABG Aruba 3810M 48GPoE+4SFP+680W Reman Swch Australia - English localization $7,666 $4,522.94
JL428AR#ABB Aruba 3810M 48GPoE+4SFP+680W Reman Swch Europe - English localization $7,666 $4,522.94
JL428AR#ABA Aruba 3810M 48GPoE+4SFP+680W Reman Swch U.S. - English localization $7,666 $4,522.94
JL428AR#ACC Aruba 3810M 48GPoE+4SFP+680W Reman Swch United Kingdom - English localization $7,666 $4,522.94
JL354AR Aruba Aruba 2540 24G 4SFP+ Reman Switch $1,942 $1,145.78
JL354AR#ABG Aruba Aruba 2540 24G 4SFP+ Reman Switch Australia - English localization $1,942 $1,145.78
JL354AR#ABB Aruba Aruba 2540 24G 4SFP+ Reman Switch Europe - English localization $1,942 $1,145.78
JL354AR#0D1 Aruba Aruba 2540 24G 4SFP+ Reman Switch Factory integrated $1,942 $1,145.78
JL354AR#ABA Aruba Aruba 2540 24G 4SFP+ Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $1,942 $1,145.78
JL354AR#ACC Aruba Aruba 2540 24G 4SFP+ Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $1,942 $1,145.78
JL356AR Aruba Aruba 2540 24G PoE+ Reman Switch $2,347 $1,384.73
JL356AR#ABG Aruba Aruba 2540 24G PoE+ Reman Switch Australia - English localization $2,347 $1,384.73
JL356AR#ABB Aruba Aruba 2540 24G PoE+ Reman Switch Europe - English localization $2,347 $1,384.73
JL356AR#0D1 Aruba Aruba 2540 24G PoE+ Reman Switch Factory integrated $2,347 $1,384.73
JL356AR#ACD Aruba Aruba 2540 24G PoE+ Reman Switch Switzerland - English localization $2,347 $1,384.73
JL356AR#ABA Aruba Aruba 2540 24G PoE+ Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $2,347 $1,384.73
JL357AR Aruba Aruba 2540 48G PoE+ Reman Switch $3,569 $2,105.71
JL357AR#ABG Aruba Aruba 2540 48G PoE+ Reman Switch Australia - English localization $3,569 $2,105.71
JL357AR#ABB Aruba Aruba 2540 48G PoE+ Reman Switch Europe - English localization $3,569 $2,105.71
JL357AR#ABA Aruba Aruba 2540 48G PoE+ Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $3,569 $2,105.71



JL075AR Aruba Aruba 3810M 16SFP+ 2-slot Reman Swch $8,662 $5,110.58
JL078AR Aruba Aruba 3810M 1QSFP+ 40GbE Reman Mod $1,799 $1,061.41
JL071AR Aruba Aruba 3810M 24G 1-slot Reman Swch $3,224 $1,902.16
JL073AR Aruba Aruba 3810M 24G PoE+ 1-sl Reman Swch $3,502 $2,066.18
JL079AR Aruba Aruba 3810M 2QSFP+ 40GbE Reman Mod $2,999 $1,769.41
JL076AR Aruba Aruba 3810M 40G PoE+ 1-sl Reman Swch $7,777 $4,588.43
JL072AR Aruba Aruba 3810M 48G 1-slot Reman Swch $4,709 $2,778.31
JL074AR Aruba Aruba 3810M 48G PoE+ 1-sl Reman Swch $5,339 $3,150.01
JL084AR Aruba Aruba 3810M 4-port Stack Reman Mod $824 $486.16
JL083AR Aruba Aruba 3810M 4SFP+ Reman Module $944 $556.96
JL355AR ArubaAruba 2540 48G 4SFP+ Reman Switch $2,857 $1,685.63
JL355AR#ABG ArubaAruba 2540 48G 4SFP+ Reman Switch Australia - English localization $2,857 $1,685.63
JL355AR#ABB ArubaAruba 2540 48G 4SFP+ Reman Switch Europe - English localization $2,857 $1,685.63
JL355AR#0D1 ArubaAruba 2540 48G 4SFP+ Reman Switch Factory integrated $2,857 $1,685.63
JL355AR#ABA ArubaAruba 2540 48G 4SFP+ Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $2,857 $1,685.63
JL579AR Aruba 8320 32 40G X472 5 2 Reman Bdl $29,496 $17,402.64
JL579AR#ABA Aruba 8320 32 40G X472 5 2 Reman Bdl U.S. - English localization $29,496 $17,402.64
JL479AR Aruba 8320 48 10/6 40 X472 5 2 Reman Bdl $21,246 $12,535.14
JL479AR#ABA Aruba 8320 48 10/6 40 X472 5 2 Reman Bdl U.S. - English localization $21,246 $12,535.14
JL581AR#ABG Aruba 8320 48 T/6 40 X472 5 2 Reman Bdl Australia - English localization $22,521 $13,287.39
JL581AR#ABA Aruba 8320 48 T/6 40 X472 5 2 Reman Bdl U.S. - English localization $22,521 $13,287.39
JL581AR#ACC Aruba 8320 48 T/6 40 X472 5 2 Reman Bdl United Kingdom - English localization $22,521 $13,287.39
JL375AR Aruba 8400 Base Reman Cbl Mgr X462 Bndl $22,096 $13,036.64
JL368AR Aruba 8400 Reman Mgmt Mod $12,750 $7,522.50
JL363AR Aruba 8400X 32p 10G SFP+ Reman Msec Mod $29,746 $17,550.14
JL366AR Aruba 8400X 6p 40G QSFP28 Reman Adv Mod $21,246 $12,535.14
JL367AR Aruba 8400X 7.2Tbps Reman Fab Mod $8,500 $5,015.00
JL365AR Aruba 8400X 8p 40G QSFP+ Reman Adv Mod $21,246 $12,535.14
JL376AR Aruba 8400 1 MM 3 PS 2 FM 32/8 Reman Bdl $81,596 $48,141.64
JL376AR#ABG Aruba 8400 1 MM 3 PS 2 FM 32/8 Reman Bdl Australia - English localization $81,596 $48,141.64
JL376AR#ABB Aruba 8400 1 MM 3 PS 2 FM 32/8 Reman Bdl Europe - English localization $81,596 $48,141.64
JL376AR#B2C Aruba 8400 1 MM 3 PS 2 FM 32/8 Reman Bdl JmpCbl-ROW $81,596 $48,141.64
JL376AR#ABA Aruba 8400 1 MM 3 PS 2 FM 32/8 Reman Bdl U.S. - English localization $81,596 $48,141.64
J9989AR Aruba 12p PoE+ / 12p 1GbE SFP Reman Mod $2,924 $1,725.16
J9989AR#B8X Aruba 12p PoE+ / 12p 1GbE SFP Reman Mod Bundled Services Removal $2,924 $1,725.16



J9992AR Aruba 20p PoE+ / 1p QSFP+ v3 Reman Mod $3,599 $2,123.41
J9992AR#B8X Aruba 20p PoE+ / 1p QSFP+ v3 Reman Mod Bundled Services Removal $3,599 $2,123.41
J9990AR Aruba 20p PoE+ / 4p SFP+ zl2 Reman Mod $2,999 $1,769.41
J9990AR#B8X Aruba 20p PoE+ / 4p SFP+ zl2 Reman Mod Bundled Services Removal $2,999 $1,769.41
J9991AR Aruba 20p PoE+ / 4p1/2.5/5/XGT Reman Mod $3,599 $2,123.41
J9991AR#B8X Aruba 20p PoE+ / 4p1/2.5/5/XGT Reman Mod Bundled Services Removal $3,599 $2,123.41
J9986AR Aruba 24p 10/100/1000BASE-T Reman Mod $2,699 $1,592.41
J9987AR Aruba 24p 10/100/1000BASE-T Reman Mod $2,474 $1,459.66
J9986AR#B8X Aruba 24p 10/100/1000BASE-T Reman Mod Bundled Services Removal $2,699 $1,592.41
J9987AR#B8X Aruba 24p 10/100/1000BASE-T Reman Mod Bundled Services Removal $2,474 $1,459.66
J9988AR Aruba 24p 1GbE SFP v3 zl2 Reman Mod $2,924 $1,725.16
J9988AR#B8X Aruba 24p 1GbE SFP v3 zl2 Reman Mod Bundled Services Removal $2,924 $1,725.16
JL325AR Aruba 2930 2-port Reman Stacking Mod $866 $510.94
J9996AR Aruba 2p 40GbE QSFP+ v3 zl2 Reman Mod $5,099 $3,008.41
J9996AR#B8X Aruba 2p 40GbE QSFP+ v3 zl2 Reman Mod Bundled Services Removal $5,099 $3,008.41
JL081AR Aruba 3810M/2930M SmrtRte PoE+ Reman Mod $1,699 $1,002.41
J9827AR Aruba 5400R zl2 Management Reman Module $1,874 $1,105.66
J9827AR#B8X Aruba 5400R zl2 Management Reman Module Bundled Services Removal $1,874 $1,105.66
JL095AR Aruba 5406R 16SFP+ v3 zl2 Reman Swch $7,199 $4,247.41
JL095AR#B8X Aruba 5406R 16SFP+ v3 zl2 Reman Swch Bundled Services Removal $7,199 $4,247.41
JL003AR Aruba 5406R 44GT PoE+ / 4SFP+ Reman Swch $6,824 $4,026.16
JL003AR#B8X Aruba 5406R 44GT PoE+ / 4SFP+ Reman Swch Bundled Services Removal $6,824 $4,026.16
JL002AR Aruba 5406R 8XGT PoE+ / 8SFP+ Reman Swch $7,199 $4,247.41
JL002AR#B8X Aruba 5406R 8XGT PoE+ / 8SFP+ Reman Swch Bundled Services Removal $7,199 $4,247.41
J9821AR Aruba 5406R zl2 Reman Switch $1,814 $1,070.26
J9821AR#B8X Aruba 5406R zl2 Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $1,814 $1,070.26
JL001AR Aruba 5412R 92GT PoE+ / 4SFP+ Reman Swch $11,977 $7,066.43
JL001AR#B8X Aruba 5412R 92GT PoE+ / 4SFP+ Reman Swch Bundled Services Removal $11,977 $7,066.43
J9822AR Aruba 5412R zl2 Reman Switch $3,449 $2,034.91
J9822AR#B8X Aruba 5412R zl2 Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $3,449 $2,034.91
J9995AR Aruba 8p 1/2.5/5/XGT PoE+ v3 Reman Mod $3,599 $2,123.41
J9995AR#B8X Aruba 8p 1/2.5/5/XGT PoE+ v3 Reman Mod Bundled Services Removal $3,599 $2,123.41
J9993AR Aruba 8p 1G/10GbE SFP+ v3 zl2 Reman Mod $3,599 $2,123.41
J9993AR#B8X Aruba 8p 1G/10GbE SFP+ v3 zl2 Reman Mod Bundled Services Removal $3,599 $2,123.41
J9868AR HP 5406R-8XGT/8SFP+ v2 zl2 Reman Swch $5,752 $3,393.68



J9823AR HP 5406R-Gig-T-PoE+/SFP+ zl2 Reman Swch $5,677 $3,349.43
J9824AR HP 5406R-Gig-T-PoE+SFP v2 zl2 Reman Swch $4,927 $2,906.93
J9825AR HP 5412R-Gig-T-PoE+/SFP+ zl2 Reman Swch $11,977 $7,066.43
J9826AR HP 5412R-Gig-T-PoE+SFP v2 zl2 Reman Swch $10,777 $6,358.43
J9054DR Aruba 100M SFP LC FX 2km MMF Reman XCVR $220 $129.80
J9152DR Aruba 10G SFP LC LRM 220m MMF Reman XCVR $1,359 $801.81
J9153DR Aruba 10G SFP+ LC ER 40km SMF Reman XCVR $7,649 $4,512.91
JL563AR Aruba 10GBASE-T SFP+ RJ45 30m Reman XCVR $1,274 $751.66
J4860DR Aruba 1G SFP LH 70km SMF Reman XCVR $3,399 $2,005.41
J4859DR Aruba 1G SFP LX 10km SMF Reman XCVR $764 $450.76
Q9G82AR Aruba 40G QSFP+ LC 40km SMF Reman XCVR $31,871 $18,803.89
JL308AR Aruba 40G QSFP+ LC BiDi MMF Reman XCVR $931 $549.29
J9287BR HP X242 SFP+ 15m DAC Reman Cable $385 $227.15
J9301AR HP X244 10G XFP SFP+ 3m DAC Reman Cable $862 $508.58
J9302AR HP X244 10G XFP SFP+ 5m DAC Reman Cable $922 $543.98
J9151DR Aruba Aruba 10G SFP+ LC LR SMF Reman XCVR $3,144 $1,854.96
J9150DR Aruba Aruba 10G SFP+ LC SR MMF Reman XCVR $1,291 $761.69
J8177DR Aruba Aruba 1G SFP RJ45 T Cat5e Reman XCVR $305 $179.95
J4858DR Aruba Aruba 1G SFP SX 500m MMF Reman XCVR $356 $210.04
J9054CR Aruba X111 100M SFP LC FX Reman XCVR $194 $114.46
J4860CR Aruba X121 1G SFP LC LH Reman Transceiver $2,999 $1,769.41
J4859CR Aruba X121 1G SFP LC LX Reman Transceiver $521 $307.39
J4858CR Aruba X121 1G SFP LC SX Reman Transceiver $244 $143.96
J8177CR Aruba X121 1G SFP RJ45 T Reman Transceiver $206 $121.54
J9153AR Aruba X132 10G SFP+ LC ER Reman XCVR $6,749 $3,981.91
J9151AR Aruba X132 10G SFP+ LC LR Reman XCVR $2,093 $1,234.87
J9150AR Aruba X132 10G SFP+ LC SR Reman XCVR $780 $460.20
J9150AR#0D1 Aruba X132 10G SFP+ LC SR Reman XCVR Factory integrated $780 $460.20
J9152AR Aruba X132 10G SFP+ LRM Reman Transceiver $679 $400.61
JH232AR Aruba X142 40G QSFP+ LC LR4 SM Reman XCVR $7,727 $4,558.93
JH233AR Aruba X142 40G QSFP+ MPO eSR4 Reman XCVR $2,974 $1,754.66
JH231AR Aruba X142 40G QSFP+ MPO SR4 Reman XCVR $2,804 $1,654.36
J9281BR Aruba X242 10G SFP+ SFP+ 1m DAC Reman Cbl $75 $44.25
J9281BR#B01 Aruba X242 10G SFP+ SFP+ 1m DAC Reman Cbl Include with complete system $75 $44.25
J9283BR Aruba X242 10G SFP+ SFP+ 3m DAC Reman Cbl $107 $63.13



J9283BR#B01 Aruba X242 10G SFP+ SFP+ 3m DAC Reman Cbl Include with complete system $107 $63.13
J9285BR Aruba X242 10G SFP+ SFP+ 7m DAC Reman Cbl $146 $86.14
JH234AR Aruba X242 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ Reman Cbl $356 $210.04
JH235AR Aruba X242 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ Reman Cbl $458 $270.22
JH236AR Aruba X242 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ Reman Cbl $569 $335.71
J9739AR#ABG Aruba X331 100-240VAC-12VDC Reman PS Australia - English localization $232 $136.88
J9739AR#ABB Aruba X331 100-240VAC-12VDC Reman PS Europe - English localization $232 $136.88
J9739AR#ABA Aruba X331 100-240VAC-12VDC Reman PS U.S. - English localization $232 $136.88
J9739AR#ACC Aruba X331 100-240VAC-12VDC Reman PS United Kingdom - English localization $232 $136.88
J9738AR#ABG Aruba X332 100-240VAC 54VDC Reman PS Australia - English localization $412 $243.08
J9738AR#ABA Aruba X332 100-240VAC 54VDC Reman PS U.S. - English localization $412 $243.08
JG489AAE Aruba IMC APM SW Mod 25-monitor E-LTU $7,995 $4,717.05
JG546AAE Aruba IMC Basic SW Platform 50-node E-LTU $1,995 $1,177.05
JG265AAE Aruba IMC BIMS S/W Module w/50-node E-LTU $4,199 $2,477.41
JG590AAE Aruba IMC Bsc WLAN Mgr SW Pltfm 50AP E-LTU $5,495 $3,242.05
JH320AAE Aruba IMC BSP Software Module E-LTU $5,000 $2,950.00
JF409AAE Aruba IMC DIG Software Probe E-LTU $2,739 $1,616.01
JG754AAE Aruba IMC EAD SW Mod w/50-user E-LTU $3,000 $1,770.00
JG748AAE Aruba IMC Ent SW Plat w/50-node E-LTU $7,000 $4,130.00
JG771AAE Aruba IMC HA SW E-LTU $5,000 $2,950.00
JG138AAE Aruba IMC IAR SW E-LTU $7,995 $4,717.05
JG144AAE Aruba IMC IVM S/W Module w/25-node E-LTU $3,199 $1,887.41
JG143AAE Aruba IMC MPLS TE Manager Package E-LTU $21,939 $12,944.01
JF403AAE Aruba IMC MVM BGP Package E-LTU $21,939 $12,944.01
JF404AAE Aruba IMC MVM Cisco Device E-LTU $21,939 $12,944.01
JF410AAE Aruba IMC MVM SW Module w/50-node E-LTU $21,939 $12,944.01
JG750AAE Aruba IMC NTA SW Mod w/5-node E-LTU $3,000 $1,770.00
JG495AAE Aruba IMC RSM SW Module w/E-LTU $749 $441.91
JG398AAE Aruba IMC SHM Software Module E-LTU $5,995 $3,537.05
JG139AAE Aruba IMC SOM SW Module E-LTU $30,999 $18,289.41
JG747AAE Aruba IMC Std SW Plat w/50-node E-LTU $4,000 $2,360.00
JG764AAE Aruba IMC TAM SW Mod w/50-node E-LTU $1,500 $885.00
JG752AAE Aruba IMC UAM SW Mod w/50-user E-LTU $3,000 $1,770.00
JG760AAE Aruba IMC UBA SW Mod w/50-user E-LTU $2,500 $1,475.00
JG930AAE Aruba IMC UC Health Mgr SW w/2-mntr E-LTU $5,000 $2,950.00



JG931AAE Aruba IMC UC Hlth Mgr SW Add 1-mntr E-LTU $2,500 $1,475.00
JG770AAE Aruba IMC VAN Fabric Mgr SW E-LTU $10,000 $5,900.00
JG828AAE Aruba IMC VAN Fabric Mgr/FCoE E-LTU $5,000 $2,950.00
JG494AAE Aruba IMC VAN Mgr SW Mod w/E-LTU $9,995 $5,897.05
JG826AAE Aruba IMC VAN RAM SW E-LTU $25,000 $14,750.00
JG547AAE Aruba IMC vMon SW with E-LTU $2,995 $1,767.05
JF420AAE Aruba IMC VPLS/MPLS VPN Mgr Package E-LTU $9,139 $5,392.01
JG142AAE Aruba IMC WSM Components LSP E-LTU $5,999 $3,539.41
JF414AAE Aruba IMC WSM SW Mod 50-AP E-LTU $2,739 $1,616.01
JG816AAE Aruba IMC WSM/RT Spectrum Guard E-LTU $2,499 $1,474.41
JH047AAE Aruba IMC WSM/WIPS Add 50-sensor E-LTU $500 $295.00
JH046AAE Aruba IMC WSM/WIPS SW w/50-sensor E-LTU $1,500 $885.00
JG548AAE Aruba PCM+ to IMC Bsc Upgr w/50-node E-LTU $995 $587.05
JG768AAE Aruba PCM+ to IMC Std Upg w/200-node E-LTU $3,495 $2,062.05
JG550AAE Aruba PMM to IMC Bsc WLM Upgr 150-AP E-LTU $2,995 $1,767.05
JG769AAE Aruba PMM to IMC WSM Upg w/250-node E-LTU $3,295 $1,944.05
JG763AAE Aruba IMC APM SW Mod Add 25-monitor E-LTU $2,500 $1,475.00
JG763AAE Aruba IMC APM SW Mod Add 25-monitor E-LTU $2,500 $1,475.00
JG763AAE Aruba IMC APM SW Mod Add 25-monitor E-LTU $2,500 $1,475.00
JG763AAE Aruba IMC APM SW Mod Add 25-monitor E-LTU $2,500 $1,475.00
JG763AAE Aruba IMC APM SW Mod Add 25-monitor E-LTU $2,500 $1,475.00
JG762AAE Aruba IMC BIMS SW Mod Add 50-node E-LTU $3,750 $2,212.50
JG762AAE Aruba IMC BIMS SW Mod Add 50-node E-LTU $3,750 $2,212.50
JG762AAE Aruba IMC BIMS SW Mod Add 50-node E-LTU $3,750 $2,212.50
JG762AAE Aruba IMC BIMS SW Mod Add 50-node E-LTU $3,750 $2,212.50
JG755AAE Aruba IMC EAD SW Mod Add 50-user E-LTU $1,500 $885.00
JG755AAE Aruba IMC EAD SW Mod Add 50-user E-LTU $1,500 $885.00
JG755AAE Aruba IMC EAD SW Mod Add 50-user E-LTU $1,500 $885.00
JG755AAE Aruba IMC EAD SW Mod Add 50-user E-LTU $1,500 $885.00
JG755AAE Aruba IMC EAD SW Mod Add 50-user E-LTU $1,500 $885.00
JG755AAE Aruba IMC EAD SW Mod Add 50-user E-LTU $1,500 $885.00
JG146AAE Aruba IMC IVM Add 25-node E-LTU $2,000 $1,180.00
JG146AAE Aruba IMC IVM Add 25-node E-LTU $2,000 $1,180.00
JG146AAE Aruba IMC IVM Add 25-node E-LTU $2,000 $1,180.00
JG146AAE Aruba IMC IVM Add 25-node E-LTU $2,000 $1,180.00



JG146AAE Aruba IMC IVM Add 25-node E-LTU $2,000 $1,180.00
JF405AAE Aruba IMC MVM SW Mod Add 50-node QTY E-LTU $15,000 $8,850.00
JF405AAE Aruba IMC MVM SW Mod Add 50-node QTY E-LTU $15,000 $8,850.00
JF405AAE Aruba IMC MVM SW Mod Add 50-node QTY E-LTU $15,000 $8,850.00
JF405AAE Aruba IMC MVM SW Mod Add 50-node QTY E-LTU $15,000 $8,850.00
JF405AAE Aruba IMC MVM SW Mod Add 50-node QTY E-LTU $15,000 $8,850.00
JF405AAE Aruba IMC MVM SW Mod Add 50-node QTY E-LTU $15,000 $8,850.00
JG751AAE Aruba IMC NTA SW Mod Add 5-node E-LTU $2,000 $1,180.00
JG751AAE Aruba IMC NTA SW Mod Add 5-node E-LTU $2,000 $1,180.00
JG751AAE Aruba IMC NTA SW Mod Add 5-node E-LTU $2,000 $1,180.00
JG751AAE Aruba IMC NTA SW Mod Add 5-node E-LTU $2,000 $1,180.00
JG749AAE Aruba IMC Std and Ent Add 50-node E-LTU $3,000 $1,770.00
JG749AAE Aruba IMC Std and Ent Add 50-node E-LTU $3,000 $1,770.00
JG749AAE Aruba IMC Std and Ent Add 50-node E-LTU $3,000 $1,770.00
JG749AAE Aruba IMC Std and Ent Add 50-node E-LTU $3,000 $1,770.00
JG749AAE Aruba IMC Std and Ent Add 50-node E-LTU $3,000 $1,770.00
JG749AAE Aruba IMC Std and Ent Add 50-node E-LTU $3,000 $1,770.00
JG765AAE Aruba IMC TAM SW Mod Add 50-node E-LTU $1,000 $590.00
JG765AAE Aruba IMC TAM SW Mod Add 50-node E-LTU $1,000 $590.00
JG765AAE Aruba IMC TAM SW Mod Add 50-node E-LTU $1,000 $590.00
JG765AAE Aruba IMC TAM SW Mod Add 50-node E-LTU $1,000 $590.00
JG765AAE Aruba IMC TAM SW Mod Add 50-node E-LTU $1,000 $590.00
JG765AAE Aruba IMC TAM SW Mod Add 50-node E-LTU $1,000 $590.00
JG753AAE Aruba IMC UAM SW Mod Add 50-user E-LTU $1,000 $590.00
JG753AAE Aruba IMC UAM SW Mod Add 50-user E-LTU $1,000 $590.00
JG753AAE Aruba IMC UAM SW Mod Add 50-user E-LTU $1,000 $590.00
JG753AAE Aruba IMC UAM SW Mod Add 50-user E-LTU $1,000 $590.00
JG753AAE Aruba IMC UAM SW Mod Add 50-user E-LTU $1,000 $590.00
JG753AAE Aruba IMC UAM SW Mod Add 50-user E-LTU $1,000 $590.00
JG761AAE Aruba IMC UBA SW Mod Add 50-user E-LTU $1,500 $885.00
JG761AAE Aruba IMC UBA SW Mod Add 50-user E-LTU $1,500 $885.00
JG761AAE Aruba IMC UBA SW Mod Add 50-user E-LTU $1,500 $885.00
JG761AAE Aruba IMC UBA SW Mod Add 50-user E-LTU $1,500 $885.00
JG761AAE Aruba IMC UBA SW Mod Add 50-user E-LTU $1,500 $885.00
JG761AAE Aruba IMC UBA SW Mod Add 50-user E-LTU $1,500 $885.00



JF415AAE Aruba IMC WSM SW Mod Add 50-AP E-LTU $2,000 $1,180.00
JF415AAE Aruba IMC WSM SW Mod Add 50-AP E-LTU $2,000 $1,180.00
JF415AAE Aruba IMC WSM SW Mod Add 50-AP E-LTU $2,000 $1,180.00
JF415AAE Aruba IMC WSM SW Mod Add 50-AP E-LTU $2,000 $1,180.00
JG759AAE Aruba IMC WSM/RTLS Add 50-node E-LTU $3,000 $1,770.00
JG759AAE Aruba IMC WSM/RTLS Add 50-node E-LTU $3,000 $1,770.00
JC882AR HP S1050F NGFW Reman Appliance $3,746 $2,210.14
JC882AR#ABG HP S1050F NGFW Reman Appliance Australia - English localization $3,746 $2,210.14
JC882AR#B8X HP S1050F NGFW Reman Appliance Bundled Services Removal $3,746 $2,210.14
JC882AR#ACE HP S1050F NGFW Reman Appliance Denmark - English localization $3,746 $2,210.14
JC882AR#ACD HP S1050F NGFW Reman Appliance Switzerland - English localization $3,746 $2,210.14
JC882AR#ABA HP S1050F NGFW Reman Appliance U.S. - English localization $3,746 $2,210.14
JC882AR#ACC HP S1050F NGFW Reman Appliance United Kingdom - English localization $3,746 $2,210.14
JC884AR HP S3020F NGFW Reman Appliance $9,371 $5,528.89
JC884AR#ABG HP S3020F NGFW Reman Appliance Australia - English localization $9,371 $5,528.89
JC884AR#B8X HP S3020F NGFW Reman Appliance Bundled Services Removal $9,371 $5,528.89
JC884AR#ABB HP S3020F NGFW Reman Appliance Europe - English localization $9,371 $5,528.89
JC884AR#ABA HP S3020F NGFW Reman Appliance U.S. - English localization $9,371 $5,528.89
JC884AR#ACC HP S3020F NGFW Reman Appliance United Kingdom - English localization $9,371 $5,528.89
JC886AR HP S8010F NGFW Reman Appliance $37,121 $21,901.39
JC886AR#ABG HP S8010F NGFW Reman Appliance Australia - English localization $37,121 $21,901.39
JC886AR#B8X HP S8010F NGFW Reman Appliance Bundled Services Removal $37,121 $21,901.39
JC886AR#ABA HP S8010F NGFW Reman Appliance U.S. - English localization $37,121 $21,901.39
JC886AR#ACC HP S8010F NGFW Reman Appliance United Kingdom - English localization $37,121 $21,901.39
JZ112A Aruba OC20 802.11ac (EG) Access Point $250 $147.50
JZ111A Aruba OC20 802.11ac (IL) Access Point $250 $147.50
JZ074A Aruba OC20 802.11ac (RW) Access Point $250 $147.50
JZ110A Aruba OC20 802.11ac (JP) Access Point $250 $147.50
JZ073A Aruba OC20 802.11ac (US) Access Point $265 $156.35
J9405B Aruba 501 Client Bridge 5V PS $30 $17.70
J9405B#ABG Aruba 501 Client Bridge 5V PS Australia - English localization $30 $17.70
J9405B#AC4 Aruba 501 Client Bridge 5V PS Brazil - Portuguese localization $30 $17.70
J9405B#ACE Aruba 501 Client Bridge 5V PS Denmark - English localization $30 $17.70
J9405B#ABB Aruba 501 Client Bridge 5V PS Europe - English localization $30 $17.70
J9405B#ACJ Aruba 501 Client Bridge 5V PS India - English localization $30 $17.70



J9405B#AKJ Aruba 501 Client Bridge 5V PS Israel - English localization $30 $17.70
J9405B#AC3 Aruba 501 Client Bridge 5V PS No localization $30 $17.70
J9405B#ACQ Aruba 501 Client Bridge 5V PS South Africa - English localization $30 $17.70
J9405B#ACD Aruba 501 Client Bridge 5V PS Switzerland - English localization $30 $17.70
J9405B#ABA Aruba 501 Client Bridge 5V PS U.S. - English localization $30 $17.70
J9405B#ACC Aruba 501 Client Bridge 5V PS United Kingdom - English localization $30 $17.70
J9622AR#B8X HP MSM466 802.11n Reman Access Point Bundled Services Removal $749 $441.91
JL017AR HP 3xx AP Universal Reman Power Supply $34 $20.06
J9405BR HP MSM31x/MSM32x Reman Power Supply $19 $11.21
J9867AR HP Single-PRT 802.3at Gig PoE Reman PS $89 $52.51
J9867AR#ABG HP Single-PRT 802.3at Gig PoE Reman PS Australia - English localization $89 $52.51
J9867AR#ABB HP Single-PRT 802.3at Gig PoE Reman PS Europe - English localization $89 $52.51
J9867AR#ABA HP Single-PRT 802.3at Gig PoE Reman PS U.S. - English localization $89 $52.51
J9867AR#ACC HP Single-PRT 802.3at Gig PoE Reman PS United Kingdom - English localization $89 $52.51
JL022AR HP Unified Walljack Tabl Mount Reman Kit $19 $11.21
JL230AR Aruba 205H Instant 802.11ac Reman Walljack $591 $348.69
JL239AR Aruba 270 Series AP Reman Srt Pl/Wall Mnt $106 $62.54
J9405BR#ABG HP MSM31x/MSM32x Reman Power Supply Australia - English localization $19 $11.21
J9405BR#ABA HP MSM31x/MSM32x Reman Power Supply U.S. - English localization $19 $11.21
JG639AR HP 10500/7500 20 Wired-WLAN Reman Module $20,999 $12,389.41
JG639AR#B8X HP 10500/7500 20 Wired-WLAN Reman Module Bundled Services Removal $20,999 $12,389.41
JL184AR HP 205 Instant 802.11ac (WW) Reman AP $521 $307.39
JL186AR HP 215 Instant 802.11ac (WW) Reman AP $746 $440.14
JL190AR HP 225 Instant 802.11ac (WW) Reman AP $971 $572.89
JG653AR HP 425 Wireless 802.11n (AM) Reman AP $434 $256.06
JG653AR#B8X HP 425 Wireless 802.11n (AM) Reman AP Bundled Services Removal $434 $256.06
JG654AR HP 425 Wireless 802.11n (WW) Reman AP $434 $256.06
JG654AR#B8X HP 425 Wireless 802.11n (WW) Reman AP Bundled Services Removal $434 $256.06
JG655AR HP 425 Wireless 802.11n Reman AP $434 $256.06
JG656AR HP 425 Wireless 802.11n Reman AP $434 $256.06
JG655AR#B8X HP 425 Wireless 802.11n Reman AP Bundled Services Removal $434 $256.06
JG656AR#B8X HP 425 Wireless 802.11n Reman AP Bundled Services Removal $434 $256.06
JG993AR HP 525 Wireless 802.11ac (AM) Reman AP $524 $309.16
JG994AR HP 525 Wireless 802.11ac Reman AP $524 $309.16
JH049AR HP 527 802.11ac (WW) Reman Unfd Walljack $466 $274.94



J9846AR HP 560 Wireless 802.11ac (WW) Reman AP $899 $530.41
J9845AR HP 560 Wireless 802.11ac Reman AP $899 $530.41
J9847AR HP 560 Wireless 802.11ac Reman AP $899 $530.41
JG640AR HP 830 24P PoE+ Wired-WLAN Reman Switch $5,249 $3,096.91
JG640AR#B8X HP 830 24P PoE+ Wired-WLAN Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $5,249 $3,096.91
JG640AR#ABA HP 830 24P PoE+ Wired-WLAN Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $5,249 $3,096.91
JG641AR HP 830 8P PoE+ Wired-WLAN Reman Switch $3,074 $1,813.66
JG641AR#B8X HP 830 8P PoE+ Wired-WLAN Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $3,074 $1,813.66
JG641AR#ABA HP 830 8P PoE+ Wired-WLAN Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $3,074 $1,813.66
JG643AR HP 830 Unif Wired-WLAN Swch Reman Module $1,124 $663.16
JG722AR HP 850 Unifd Wired-WLAN Reman Appliance $10,499 $6,194.41
JG722AR#ABG HP 850 Unifd Wired-WLAN Reman Appliance Australia - English localization $10,499 $6,194.41
JG722AR#ABB HP 850 Unifd Wired-WLAN Reman Appliance Europe - English localization $10,499 $6,194.41
JG722AR#ACD HP 850 Unifd Wired-WLAN Reman Appliance Switzerland - English localization $10,499 $6,194.41
JG722AR#ABA HP 850 Unifd Wired-WLAN Reman Appliance U.S. - English localization $10,499 $6,194.41
JG722AR#ACC HP 850 Unifd Wired-WLAN Reman Appliance United Kingdom - English localization $10,499 $6,194.41
JG723AR HP 870 Unified WiredWLAN Reman Appliance $26,999 $15,929.41
JG723AR#ABG HP 870 Unified WiredWLAN Reman Appliance Australia - English localization $26,999 $15,929.41
JG723AR#B8X HP 870 Unified WiredWLAN Reman Appliance Bundled Services Removal $26,999 $15,929.41
JG723AR#ABB HP 870 Unified WiredWLAN Reman Appliance Europe - English localization $26,999 $15,929.41
JG723AR#ABA HP 870 Unified WiredWLAN Reman Appliance U.S. - English localization $26,999 $15,929.41
JG723AR#ACC HP 870 Unified WiredWLAN Reman Appliance United Kingdom - English localization $26,999 $15,929.41
J8996AR HP Antenna Lightning Reman Arrester $74 $43.66
J9170AR HP In/Out P2P 10/13dBi Reman Antenna $337 $198.83
J9651AR HP MSM430 Dual Radio 802.11n Reman AP $524 $309.16
J9651AR#B8X HP MSM430 Dual Radio 802.11n Reman AP Bundled Services Removal $524 $309.16
J9591AR HP MSM460 802.11n Reman Access Point $749 $441.91
J9591AR#B8X HP MSM460 802.11n Reman Access Point Bundled Services Removal $749 $441.91
J9618AR HP MSM460 Dual Radio 802.11n Reman AP $749 $441.91
J9618AR#B8X HP MSM460 Dual Radio 802.11n Reman AP Bundled Services Removal $749 $441.91
J9622AR HP MSM466 802.11n Reman Access Point $749 $441.91
J9620AR HP MSM466 DR802.11n Reman Access Point $749 $441.91
J9620AR#B8X HP MSM466 DR802.11n Reman Access Point Bundled Services Removal $749 $441.91
J9619AR HP MSM466 Dual Radio 802.11n Reman AP $749 $441.91
J9619AR#B8X HP MSM466 Dual Radio 802.11n Reman AP Bundled Services Removal $749 $441.91



J9693AR HP MSM720 Access Reman Controller $974 $574.66
J9693AR#ABG HP MSM720 Access Reman Controller Australia - English localization $974 $574.66
J9693AR#ABB HP MSM720 Access Reman Controller Europe - English localization $974 $574.66
J9693AR#ABA HP MSM720 Access Reman Controller U.S. - English localization $974 $574.66
J9693AR#ACC HP MSM720 Access Reman Controller United Kingdom - English localization $974 $574.66
J9694AR HP MSM720 Premium Mobility Reman Cntrlr $2,924 $1,725.16
J9694AR#ABG HP MSM720 Premium Mobility Reman Cntrlr Australia - English localization $2,924 $1,725.16
J9694AR#B8X HP MSM720 Premium Mobility Reman Cntrlr Bundled Services Removal $2,924 $1,725.16
J9694AR#ABB HP MSM720 Premium Mobility Reman Cntrlr Europe - English localization $2,924 $1,725.16
J9694AR#ABA HP MSM720 Premium Mobility Reman Cntrlr U.S. - English localization $2,924 $1,725.16
J9694AR#ACC HP MSM720 Premium Mobility Reman Cntrlr United Kingdom - English localization $2,924 $1,725.16
J9420AR HP MSM760 Mobility Reman Controller $5,999 $3,539.41
J9420AR#ABG HP MSM760 Mobility Reman Controller Australia - English localization $5,999 $3,539.41
J9420AR#B8X HP MSM760 Mobility Reman Controller Bundled Services Removal $5,999 $3,539.41
J9420AR#ABB HP MSM760 Mobility Reman Controller Europe - English localization $5,999 $3,539.41
J9420AR#ABA HP MSM760 Mobility Reman Controller U.S. - English localization $5,999 $3,539.41
J9420AR#ACC HP MSM760 Mobility Reman Controller United Kingdom - English localization $5,999 $3,539.41
J9840AR HP MSM775 zl Prem Controller Reman Mod $6,749 $3,981.91
J9840AR#B8X HP MSM775 zl Prem Controller Reman Mod Bundled Services Removal $6,749 $3,981.91
J9719AR HP Omni  6dBi/2.4GHz 3 Elm Reman Antenna $262 $154.58
J9720AR HP Omni 8dBi/5GHz 3 Elmnt Reman Antenna $262 $154.58
JL233AR Aruba 275 Instant 802.11ac (WW) Reman AP $1,696 $1,000.64
JL235AR Aruba 277 Instant 802.11ac (WW) Reman AP $1,866 $1,100.94
JZ074AR Aruba OC20 802.11ac (RW) Reman Acc Point $213 $125.67
JZ073AR Aruba OC20 802.11ac (US) Reman Acc Point $213 $125.67
JL639AAE Aruba NetEdit Single Node 1yr Sub E-STU $50 $29.50
JL640AAE Aruba NetEdit Single Node 3yr Sub E-STU $100 $59.00
J8164A#ABA HP ProCurve Switch 2626 Pwr U.S. - English localization $2,299 $1,356.41
J9637A Aruba 12p Gig-T PoE+/12p SFP v2 zl Mod $4,095 $2,416.05
J9637A#B8X Aruba 12p Gig-T PoE+/12p SFP v2 zl Mod Bundled Services Removal $4,095 $2,416.05
J9536A Aruba 20p GT PoE+/2p SFP+ v2 zl Module $4,515 $2,663.85
J9536A#B8X Aruba 20p GT PoE+/2p SFP+ v2 zl Module Bundled Services Removal $4,515 $2,663.85
J9548A Aruba 20-port Gig-T/2-port SFP+ v2 zl Mod $4,200 $2,478.00
J9548A#B8X Aruba 20-port Gig-T/2-port SFP+ v2 zl Mod Bundled Services Removal $4,200 $2,478.00
J9549A Aruba 20-port Gig-T/4-port SFP v2 zl Mod $3,465 $2,044.35



J9549A#B8X Aruba 20-port Gig-T/4-port SFP v2 zl Mod Bundled Services Removal $3,465 $2,044.35
J9535A Aruba 20-port GT PoE+/4-port SFP v2 zl Mod $3,780 $2,230.20
J9535A#B8X Aruba 20-port GT PoE+/4-port SFP v2 zl Mod Bundled Services Removal $3,780 $2,230.20
J9547A Aruba 24-port 10/100 PoE+ v2 zl Module $2,625 $1,548.75
J9547A#B8X Aruba 24-port 10/100 PoE+ v2 zl Module Bundled Services Removal $2,625 $1,548.75
J9534A Aruba 24-port Gig-T PoE+ v2 zl Module $3,780 $2,230.20
J9534A#B8X Aruba 24-port Gig-T PoE+ v2 zl Module Bundled Services Removal $3,780 $2,230.20
J9550A Aruba 24-port Gig-T v2 zl Module $3,465 $2,044.35
J9550A#B8X Aruba 24-port Gig-T v2 zl Module Bundled Services Removal $3,465 $2,044.35
J9537A Aruba 24-port SFP v2 zl Module $4,095 $2,416.05
J9537A#B8X Aruba 24-port SFP v2 zl Module Bundled Services Removal $4,095 $2,416.05
J9546A Aruba 8-port 10GBASE-T v2 zl Module $5,040 $2,973.60
J9546A#B8X Aruba 8-port 10GBASE-T v2 zl Module Bundled Services Removal $5,040 $2,973.60
J9546A#0D1 Aruba 8-port 10GBASE-T v2 zl Module Factory integrated $5,040 $2,973.60
J9538A Aruba 8-port 10GbE SFP+ v2 zl Module $5,040 $2,973.60
J9538A#B8X Aruba 8-port 10GbE SFP+ v2 zl Module Bundled Services Removal $5,040 $2,973.60
JG588A#B8X Aruba MSR MSB Com MIM Mod Pwrby Msft Lync Bundled Services Removal $4,299 $2,536.41
J9623A Aruba 2620 24 Switch $785 $463.15
J9623A#ABG Aruba 2620 24 Switch Australia - English localization $785 $463.15
J9623A#AC4 Aruba 2620 24 Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $785 $463.15
J9623A#B8X Aruba 2620 24 Switch Bundled Services Removal $785 $463.15
J9623A#ACE Aruba 2620 24 Switch Denmark - English localization $785 $463.15
J9623A#ABB Aruba 2620 24 Switch Europe - English localization $785 $463.15
J9623A#ACJ Aruba 2620 24 Switch India - English localization $785 $463.15
J9623A#AKJ Aruba 2620 24 Switch Israel - English localization $785 $463.15
J9623A#B2B Aruba 2620 24 Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $785 $463.15
J9623A#B2C Aruba 2620 24 Switch JmpCbl-ROW $785 $463.15
J9623A#AC3 Aruba 2620 24 Switch No localization $785 $463.15
J9623A#ACQ Aruba 2620 24 Switch South Africa - English localization $785 $463.15
J9623A#ACD Aruba 2620 24 Switch Switzerland - English localization $785 $463.15
J9623A#ABA Aruba 2620 24 Switch U.S. - English localization $785 $463.15
J9623A#ACC Aruba 2620 24 Switch United Kingdom - English localization $785 $463.15
J9626A Aruba 2620 48 Switch $1,365 $805.35
J9626A#ABG Aruba 2620 48 Switch Australia - English localization $1,365 $805.35
J9626A#AC4 Aruba 2620 48 Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $1,365 $805.35



J9626A#B8X Aruba 2620 48 Switch Bundled Services Removal $1,365 $805.35
J9626A#ACE Aruba 2620 48 Switch Denmark - English localization $1,365 $805.35
J9626A#ABB Aruba 2620 48 Switch Europe - English localization $1,365 $805.35
J9626A#0D1 Aruba 2620 48 Switch Factory integrated $1,365 $805.35
J9626A#ACJ Aruba 2620 48 Switch India - English localization $1,365 $805.35
J9626A#AKJ Aruba 2620 48 Switch Israel - English localization $1,365 $805.35
J9626A#B2B Aruba 2620 48 Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $1,365 $805.35
J9626A#B2C Aruba 2620 48 Switch JmpCbl-ROW $1,365 $805.35
J9626A#AC3 Aruba 2620 48 Switch No localization $1,365 $805.35
J9626A#ACQ Aruba 2620 48 Switch South Africa - English localization $1,365 $805.35
J9626A#ACD Aruba 2620 48 Switch Switzerland - English localization $1,365 $805.35
J9626A#ABA Aruba 2620 48 Switch U.S. - English localization $1,365 $805.35
J9626A#ACC Aruba 2620 48 Switch United Kingdom - English localization $1,365 $805.35
J4812A#ABA HP ProCurve 2512 Switch U.S. - English localization $629 $371.11
J4812A#ABA HP ProCurve 2512 Switch U.S. - English localization $629 $371.11
J4812A#ABA HP ProCurve 2512 Switch U.S. - English localization $629 $371.11
J4813A#ABA HP ProCurve 2524 Switch U.S. - English localization $629 $371.11
J4813A#ABA HP ProCurve 2524 Switch U.S. - English localization $629 $371.11
JG588AR#B8X Aruba MSR MSB Com by Msft Lync Reman Mod Bundled Services Removal $3,224 $1,902.16
J9582AR#B8X Aruba 3800 Switch Fan Reman Tray Bundled Services Removal $187 $110.33
J9165AZR HP 10GbE Rack Switch Intrcon Reman Kit $584 $344.56
J4839AR HP gl/xl/vl Switch Reman Pwr Supply $824 $486.16
J9306AR Aruba 1500W PoE+ zl Reman Power Supply $824 $486.16
J9306AR#ABG Aruba 1500W PoE+ zl Reman Power Supply Australia - English localization $824 $486.16
J9306AR#ABB Aruba 1500W PoE+ zl Reman Power Supply Europe - English localization $824 $486.16
J9306AR#ABA Aruba 1500W PoE+ zl Reman Power Supply U.S. - English localization $824 $486.16
J9306AR#ACC Aruba 1500W PoE+ zl Reman Power Supply United Kingdom - English localization $824 $486.16
J8713AR Aruba 1500W zl Reman Power Supply $974 $574.66
J8713AR#ABB Aruba 1500W zl Reman Power Supply Europe - English localization $974 $574.66
J8713AR#ABA Aruba 1500W zl Reman Power Supply U.S. - English localization $974 $574.66
J8713AR#ACC Aruba 1500W zl Reman Power Supply United Kingdom - English localization $974 $574.66
J8696AR Aruba 620 Redundant/Ext Reman Pwr Supply $2,099 $1,238.41
J9443AR Aruba 630 Red and/or Ext Reman Pwr Supply $1,349 $795.91
J9581AR Aruba X311 400W 100-240VAC Reman Module $322 $189.98
J9581AR#B8X Aruba X311 400W 100-240VAC Reman Module Bundled Services Removal $322 $189.98



J9580AR Aruba X312 1000W 100-240VAC Reman Mod $644 $379.96
J9580AR#B8X Aruba X312 1000W 100-240VAC Reman Mod Bundled Services Removal $644 $379.96
J9580AR#0D1 Aruba X312 1000W 100-240VAC Reman Mod Factory integrated $644 $379.96
J9580AR#B2C Aruba X312 1000W 100-240VAC Reman Mod JmpCbl-ROW $644 $379.96
J9565AR Aruba 2615-8-PoE Reman Switch $562 $331.58
J9565AR#ABG Aruba 2615-8-PoE Reman Switch Australia - English localization $562 $331.58
J9565AR#B8X Aruba 2615-8-PoE Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $562 $331.58
J9565AR#ABB Aruba 2615-8-PoE Reman Switch Europe - English localization $562 $331.58
J9565AR#ABA Aruba 2615-8-PoE Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $562 $331.58
J9565AR#ACC Aruba 2615-8-PoE Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $562 $331.58
J9623AR Aruba 2620-24 Reman Switch $562 $331.58
J9623AR#ABG Aruba 2620-24 Reman Switch Australia - English localization $562 $331.58
J9623AR#B8X Aruba 2620-24 Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $562 $331.58
J9623AR#ABB Aruba 2620-24 Reman Switch Europe - English localization $562 $331.58
J9623AR#0D1 Aruba 2620-24 Reman Switch Factory integrated $562 $331.58
J9623AR#ABA Aruba 2620-24 Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $562 $331.58
J9623AR#ACC Aruba 2620-24 Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $562 $331.58
J9625AR Aruba 2620-24-PoE+ Reman Switch $1,199 $707.41
J9625AR#ABG Aruba 2620-24-PoE+ Reman Switch Australia - English localization $1,199 $707.41
J9625AR#B8X Aruba 2620-24-PoE+ Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $1,199 $707.41
J9625AR#ABB Aruba 2620-24-PoE+ Reman Switch Europe - English localization $1,199 $707.41
J9625AR#ABA Aruba 2620-24-PoE+ Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $1,199 $707.41
J9625AR#ACC Aruba 2620-24-PoE+ Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $1,199 $707.41
J9624AR Aruba 2620-24-PPoE+ Reman Switch $824 $486.16
J9624AR#ABG Aruba 2620-24-PPoE+ Reman Switch Australia - English localization $824 $486.16
J9624AR#B8X Aruba 2620-24-PPoE+ Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $824 $486.16
J9624AR#ABB Aruba 2620-24-PPoE+ Reman Switch Europe - English localization $824 $486.16
J9624AR#ABA Aruba 2620-24-PPoE+ Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $824 $486.16
J9624AR#ACC Aruba 2620-24-PPoE+ Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $824 $486.16
J9626AR Aruba 2620-48 Reman Switch $974 $574.66
J9626AR#ABG Aruba 2620-48 Reman Switch Australia - English localization $974 $574.66
J9626AR#B8X Aruba 2620-48 Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $974 $574.66
J9626AR#ABB Aruba 2620-48 Reman Switch Europe - English localization $974 $574.66
J9626AR#B2C Aruba 2620-48 Reman Switch JmpCbl-ROW $974 $574.66
J9626AR#ABA Aruba 2620-48 Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $974 $574.66



J9626AR#ACC Aruba 2620-48 Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $974 $574.66
J9627AR Aruba 2620-48-PoE+ Reman Switch:EU-en $2,099 $1,238.41
J9627AR#ABG Aruba 2620-48-PoE+ Reman Switch:EU-en Australia - English localization $2,099 $1,238.41
J9627AR#B8X Aruba 2620-48-PoE+ Reman Switch:EU-en Bundled Services Removal $2,099 $1,238.41
J9627AR#ABB Aruba 2620-48-PoE+ Reman Switch:EU-en Europe - English localization $2,099 $1,238.41
J9627AR#ABA Aruba 2620-48-PoE+ Reman Switch:EU-en U.S. - English localization $2,099 $1,238.41
J9562AR Aruba 2915-8G-PoE Reman Switch $899 $530.41
J9562AR#B8X Aruba 2915-8G-PoE Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $899 $530.41
J9562AR#ABB Aruba 2915-8G-PoE Reman Switch Europe - English localization $899 $530.41
J9562AR#ACD Aruba 2915-8G-PoE Reman Switch Switzerland - English localization $899 $530.41
J9562AR#ABA Aruba 2915-8G-PoE Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $899 $530.41
J9562AR#ACC Aruba 2915-8G-PoE Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $899 $530.41
J9577AR#B8X Aruba 3800 4-port Stacking Reman Module Bundled Services Removal $1,049 $618.91
J9575AR Aruba 3800-24G-2SFP+ Reman Switch $3,727 $2,198.93
J9575AR#B8X Aruba 3800-24G-2SFP+ Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $3,727 $2,198.93
J9575AR#ABB Aruba 3800-24G-2SFP+ Reman Switch Europe - English localization $3,727 $2,198.93
J9575AR#ABA Aruba 3800-24G-2SFP+ Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $3,727 $2,198.93
J9573AR Aruba 3800-24G-PoE+2SFP+ Reman Switch $4,139 $2,442.01
J9573AR#ABG Aruba 3800-24G-PoE+2SFP+ Reman Switch Australia - English localization $4,139 $2,442.01
J9573AR#B8X Aruba 3800-24G-PoE+2SFP+ Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $4,139 $2,442.01
J9573AR#ABB Aruba 3800-24G-PoE+2SFP+ Reman Switch Europe - English localization $4,139 $2,442.01
J9573AR#0D1 Aruba 3800-24G-PoE+2SFP+ Reman Switch Factory integrated $4,139 $2,442.01
J9573AR#B2C Aruba 3800-24G-PoE+2SFP+ Reman Switch JmpCbl-ROW $4,139 $2,442.01
J9573AR#ABA Aruba 3800-24G-PoE+2SFP+ Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $4,139 $2,442.01
J9584AR Aruba 3800-24SFP-2SFP+ Reman Switch $6,224 $3,672.16
J9584AR#ABG Aruba 3800-24SFP-2SFP+ Reman Switch Australia - English localization $6,224 $3,672.16
J9584AR#B8X Aruba 3800-24SFP-2SFP+ Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $6,224 $3,672.16
J9584AR#ABA Aruba 3800-24SFP-2SFP+ Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $6,224 $3,672.16
J9584AR#ACC Aruba 3800-24SFP-2SFP+ Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $6,224 $3,672.16
J9576AR Aruba 3800-48G-4SFP+ Reman Switch $5,564 $3,282.76
J9576AR#B8X Aruba 3800-48G-4SFP+ Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $5,564 $3,282.76
J9576AR#ABB Aruba 3800-48G-4SFP+ Reman Switch Europe - English localization $5,564 $3,282.76
J9576AR#ACD Aruba 3800-48G-4SFP+ Reman Switch Switzerland - English localization $5,564 $3,282.76
J9576AR#ABA Aruba 3800-48G-4SFP+ Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $5,564 $3,282.76
J9576AR#ACC Aruba 3800-48G-4SFP+ Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $5,564 $3,282.76



J9008AZR HP 2-port 10GbE SFP+ Fact Reman Module $1,574 $928.66
J9311AR HP 3500-48G-PoE+ yl Reman Switch $5,399 $3,185.41
J9311AR#ABG HP 3500-48G-PoE+ yl Reman Switch Australia - English localization $5,399 $3,185.41
J9311AR#B8X HP 3500-48G-PoE+ yl Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $5,399 $3,185.41
J9311AR#ABB HP 3500-48G-PoE+ yl Reman Switch Europe - English localization $5,399 $3,185.41
J9311AR#ACD HP 3500-48G-PoE+ yl Reman Switch Switzerland - English localization $5,399 $3,185.41
J9311AR#ABA HP 3500-48G-PoE+ yl Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $5,399 $3,185.41
J9311AR#ACC HP 3500-48G-PoE+ yl Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $5,399 $3,185.41
J9585AR HP 3800-24G-2XG Reman Switch $4,102 $2,420.18
J9585AR#ABG HP 3800-24G-2XG Reman Switch Australia - English localization $4,102 $2,420.18
J9585AR#B8X HP 3800-24G-2XG Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $4,102 $2,420.18
J9585AR#ABA HP 3800-24G-2XG Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $4,102 $2,420.18
J9585AR#ACC HP 3800-24G-2XG Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $4,102 $2,420.18
J9587AR HP 3800-24G-PoE+-2XG Reman Switch $4,514 $2,663.26
J9587AR#B8X HP 3800-24G-PoE+-2XG Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $4,514 $2,663.26
J9586AR HP 3800-48G-4XG Reman Switch $6,314 $3,725.26
J9586AR#B8X HP 3800-48G-4XG Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $6,314 $3,725.26
J9586AR#ABB HP 3800-48G-4XG Reman Switch Europe - English localization $6,314 $3,725.26
J9586AR#ABA HP 3800-48G-4XG Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $6,314 $3,725.26
J9586AR#ACC HP 3800-48G-4XG Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $6,314 $3,725.26
J9308AR HP 20p 10/100/1000 PoE+/4p zl Reman Mod $3,149 $1,857.91
J9307AR HP 24-port 10/100/1000 PoE+ zl Reman Mod $3,149 $1,857.91
J9309AR HP 4-port 10GbE SFP+ zl Reman Module $3,149 $1,857.91
J9866AR HP 5406 8p10GT 8p10GE Reman Swch and Psw $6,675 $3,938.25
J9866AR#B8X HP 5406 8p10GT 8p10GE Reman Swch and Psw Bundled Services Removal $6,675 $3,938.25
J9866AR#ABA HP 5406 8p10GT 8p10GE Reman Swch and Psw U.S. - English localization $6,675 $3,938.25
J9642AR HP 5406 zl Premium Software Reman Switch $1,814 $1,070.26
J9642AR#B8X HP 5406 zl Premium Software Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $1,814 $1,070.26
J9533AR HP 5406-44G-PoE+-2XG v2 zl w Pm Reman SW $6,599 $3,893.41
J9533AR#ABG HP 5406-44G-PoE+-2XG v2 zl w Pm Reman SW Australia - English localization $6,599 $3,893.41
J9533AR#B8X HP 5406-44G-PoE+-2XG v2 zl w Pm Reman SW Bundled Services Removal $6,599 $3,893.41
J9533AR#ABA HP 5406-44G-PoE+-2XG v2 zl w Pm Reman SW U.S. - English localization $6,599 $3,893.41
J9539AR HP 5406-44G-PoE+-4G v2 zl w Prm Reman SW $5,849 $3,450.91
J9539AR#ABG HP 5406-44G-PoE+-4G v2 zl w Prm Reman SW Australia - English localization $5,849 $3,450.91
J9539AR#B8X HP 5406-44G-PoE+-4G v2 zl w Prm Reman SW Bundled Services Removal $5,849 $3,450.91



J9539AR#ACD HP 5406-44G-PoE+-4G v2 zl w Prm Reman SW Switzerland - English localization $5,849 $3,450.91
J9539AR#ABA HP 5406-44G-PoE+-4G v2 zl w Prm Reman SW U.S. - English localization $5,849 $3,450.91
J9539AR#ACC HP 5406-44G-PoE+-4G v2 zl w Prm Reman SW United Kingdom - English localization $5,849 $3,450.91
J9643AR HP 5412 zl  Premium SW Reman Switch $3,449 $2,034.91
J9643AR#B8X HP 5412 zl  Premium SW Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $3,449 $2,034.91
J9532AR HP 5412-92G-PoE+-2XG v2 zl Reman Switch $12,899 $7,610.41
J9532AR#ABG HP 5412-92G-PoE+-2XG v2 zl Reman Switch Australia - English localization $12,899 $7,610.41
J9532AR#B8X HP 5412-92G-PoE+-2XG v2 zl Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $12,899 $7,610.41
J9532AR#ABA HP 5412-92G-PoE+-2XG v2 zl Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $12,899 $7,610.41
J9532AR#ACC HP 5412-92G-PoE+-2XG v2 zl Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $12,899 $7,610.41
J9540AR HP 5412-92G-PoE+-4G v2 zl w Prm Reman SW $11,699 $6,902.41
J9540AR#B8X HP 5412-92G-PoE+-4G v2 zl w Prm Reman SW Bundled Services Removal $11,699 $6,902.41
J9540AR#ABA HP 5412-92G-PoE+-4G v2 zl w Prm Reman SW U.S. - English localization $11,699 $6,902.41
J9637AR Aruba 12p Gig-T PoE+/12p SFP Reman Module $2,924 $1,725.16
J9637AR#B8X Aruba 12p Gig-T PoE+/12p SFP Reman Module Bundled Services Removal $2,924 $1,725.16
J9536AR Aruba 20P GT PoE+ / 2P SFP+ v2 Reman Mod $3,224 $1,902.16
J9536AR#B8X Aruba 20P GT PoE+ / 2P SFP+ v2 Reman Mod Bundled Services Removal $3,224 $1,902.16
J9548AR Aruba 20-port Gig-T / 2-prt SFP+ Reman Mod $2,999 $1,769.41
J9548AR#B8X Aruba 20-port Gig-T / 2-prt SFP+ Reman Mod Bundled Services Removal $2,999 $1,769.41
J9549AR Aruba 20-port Gig-T/4-port SFP Reman Mod $2,474 $1,459.66
J9549AR#B8X Aruba 20-port Gig-T/4-port SFP Reman Mod Bundled Services Removal $2,474 $1,459.66
J9535AR Aruba 20-port GT PoE+ SFP v2 zl Reman Mod $2,699 $1,592.41
J9535AR#B8X Aruba 20-port GT PoE+ SFP v2 zl Reman Mod Bundled Services Removal $2,699 $1,592.41
J9547AR Aruba 24-port 10/100 PoE+ v2 Reman Module $1,874 $1,105.66
J9547AR#B8X Aruba 24-port 10/100 PoE+ v2 Reman Module Bundled Services Removal $1,874 $1,105.66
J9534AR Aruba 24-port Gig-T PoE+ v2 zl Reman Mod $2,699 $1,592.41
J9534AR#B8X Aruba 24-port Gig-T PoE+ v2 zl Reman Mod Bundled Services Removal $2,699 $1,592.41
J9550AR Aruba 24-port Gig-T v2 zl Reman Module $2,474 $1,459.66
J9550AR#B8X Aruba 24-port Gig-T v2 zl Reman Module Bundled Services Removal $2,474 $1,459.66
J9537AR Aruba 24-port SFP v2 zl Reman Module $2,924 $1,725.16
J9537AR#B8X Aruba 24-port SFP v2 zl Reman Module Bundled Services Removal $2,924 $1,725.16
J9546AR Aruba 8-port 10GBase-T v2 zl Reman Module $3,599 $2,123.41
J9546AR#B8X Aruba 8-port 10GBase-T v2 zl Reman Module Bundled Services Removal $3,599 $2,123.41
J9538AR Aruba 8-port 10GbE SFP+ v2 zl Reman Module $3,599 $2,123.41
J9538AR#B8X Aruba 8-port 10GbE SFP+ v2 zl Reman Module Bundled Services Removal $3,599 $2,123.41



J9857AR Aruba Advanced Serv v2 zl Reman Mod w/ HDD $4,874 $2,875.66
J9857AR#B8X Aruba Advanced Serv v2 zl Reman Mod w/ HDD Bundled Services Removal $4,874 $2,875.66
J9443AR#ABB Aruba 630 Red and/or Ext Reman Pwr Supply Europe - English localization $1,349 $795.91
J9581AR#ABB Aruba X311 400W 100-240VAC Reman Module Europe - English localization $322 $189.98
J9580AR#ABB Aruba X312 1000W 100-240VAC Reman Mod Europe - English localization $644 $379.96
J9533AR#ACC HP 5406-44G-PoE+-2XG v2 zl w Pm Reman SW United Kingdom - English localization $6,599 $3,893.41
J9533AR#ABB HP 5406-44G-PoE+-2XG v2 zl w Pm Reman SW Europe - English localization $6,599 $3,893.41
J9539AR#ABB HP 5406-44G-PoE+-4G v2 zl w Prm Reman SW Europe - English localization $5,849 $3,450.91
J9532AR#ABB HP 5412-92G-PoE+-2XG v2 zl Reman Switch Europe - English localization $12,899 $7,610.41
J9540AR#ABB HP 5412-92G-PoE+-4G v2 zl w Prm Reman SW Europe - English localization $11,699 $6,902.41
J8696AR#ABA Aruba 620 Redundant/Ext Reman Pwr Supply U.S. - English localization $2,099 $1,238.41
J9443AR#ABG Aruba 630 Red and/or Ext Reman Pwr Supply Australia - English localization $1,349 $795.91
J9443AR#ACE Aruba 630 Red and/or Ext Reman Pwr Supply Denmark - English localization $1,349 $795.91
J9443AR#ACC Aruba 630 Red and/or Ext Reman Pwr Supply United Kingdom - English localization $1,349 $795.91
J9581AR#ABG Aruba X311 400W 100-240VAC Reman Module Australia - English localization $322 $189.98
J9581AR#ABA Aruba X311 400W 100-240VAC Reman Module U.S. - English localization $322 $189.98
J9581AR#ACC Aruba X311 400W 100-240VAC Reman Module United Kingdom - English localization $322 $189.98
J9580AR#ABG Aruba X312 1000W 100-240VAC Reman Mod Australia - English localization $644 $379.96
J9580AR#ABA Aruba X312 1000W 100-240VAC Reman Mod U.S. - English localization $644 $379.96
J9580AR#ACC Aruba X312 1000W 100-240VAC Reman Mod United Kingdom - English localization $644 $379.96
JH303A Aruba 5900CP 48XG 4Q+ BF AC Bdl $32,540 $19,198.60
JH303A#ABG Aruba 5900CP 48XG 4Q+ BF AC Bdl Australia - English localization $32,540 $19,198.60
JH303A#AC4 Aruba 5900CP 48XG 4Q+ BF AC Bdl Brazil - Portuguese localization $32,540 $19,198.60
JH303A#ACE Aruba 5900CP 48XG 4Q+ BF AC Bdl Denmark - English localization $32,540 $19,198.60
JH303A#ABB Aruba 5900CP 48XG 4Q+ BF AC Bdl Europe - English localization $32,540 $19,198.60
JH303A#ACJ Aruba 5900CP 48XG 4Q+ BF AC Bdl India - English localization $32,540 $19,198.60
JH303A#AKJ Aruba 5900CP 48XG 4Q+ BF AC Bdl Israel - English localization $32,540 $19,198.60
JH303A#B2B Aruba 5900CP 48XG 4Q+ BF AC Bdl JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $32,540 $19,198.60
JH303A#B2C Aruba 5900CP 48XG 4Q+ BF AC Bdl JmpCbl-ROW $32,540 $19,198.60
JH303A#B2E Aruba 5900CP 48XG 4Q+ BF AC Bdl L6-20 220V-NA $32,540 $19,198.60
JH303A#AC3 Aruba 5900CP 48XG 4Q+ BF AC Bdl No localization $32,540 $19,198.60
JH303A#ACQ Aruba 5900CP 48XG 4Q+ BF AC Bdl South Africa - English localization $32,540 $19,198.60
JH303A#ACD Aruba 5900CP 48XG 4Q+ BF AC Bdl Switzerland - English localization $32,540 $19,198.60
JH303A#ABA Aruba 5900CP 48XG 4Q+ BF AC Bdl U.S. - English localization $32,540 $19,198.60
JH303A#ACC Aruba 5900CP 48XG 4Q+ BF AC Bdl United Kingdom - English localization $32,540 $19,198.60



JH302A Aruba 5900CP 48XG 4Q+ FB AC Bdl $32,540 $19,198.60
JH302A#ABG Aruba 5900CP 48XG 4Q+ FB AC Bdl Australia - English localization $32,540 $19,198.60
JH302A#AC4 Aruba 5900CP 48XG 4Q+ FB AC Bdl Brazil - Portuguese localization $32,540 $19,198.60
JH302A#ACE Aruba 5900CP 48XG 4Q+ FB AC Bdl Denmark - English localization $32,540 $19,198.60
JH302A#ABB Aruba 5900CP 48XG 4Q+ FB AC Bdl Europe - English localization $32,540 $19,198.60
JH302A#ACJ Aruba 5900CP 48XG 4Q+ FB AC Bdl India - English localization $32,540 $19,198.60
JH302A#AKJ Aruba 5900CP 48XG 4Q+ FB AC Bdl Israel - English localization $32,540 $19,198.60
JH302A#B2B Aruba 5900CP 48XG 4Q+ FB AC Bdl JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $32,540 $19,198.60
JH302A#B2C Aruba 5900CP 48XG 4Q+ FB AC Bdl JmpCbl-ROW $32,540 $19,198.60
JH302A#B2E Aruba 5900CP 48XG 4Q+ FB AC Bdl L6-20 220V-NA $32,540 $19,198.60
JH302A#AC3 Aruba 5900CP 48XG 4Q+ FB AC Bdl No localization $32,540 $19,198.60
JH302A#ACQ Aruba 5900CP 48XG 4Q+ FB AC Bdl South Africa - English localization $32,540 $19,198.60
JH302A#ACD Aruba 5900CP 48XG 4Q+ FB AC Bdl Switzerland - English localization $32,540 $19,198.60
JH302A#ABA Aruba 5900CP 48XG 4Q+ FB AC Bdl U.S. - English localization $32,540 $19,198.60
JH302A#ACC Aruba 5900CP 48XG 4Q+ FB AC Bdl United Kingdom - English localization $32,540 $19,198.60
JH382A Aruba 5930 24p CP/2QSFP 2p Mod Bdl $19,950 $11,770.50
JH382A#0D1 Aruba 5930 24p CP/2QSFP 2p Mod Bdl Factory integrated $19,950 $11,770.50
JH383A Aruba 5930 8-port QSFP 2 Mod Bdl $9,449 $5,574.91
JH383A#0D1 Aruba 5930 8-port QSFP 2 Mod Bdl Factory integrated $9,449 $5,574.91
JQ042A Aruba 5940 2-slot BF AC Bundle $18,890 $11,145.10
JQ042A#ABG Aruba 5940 2-slot BF AC Bundle Australia - English localization $18,890 $11,145.10
JQ042A#AC4 Aruba 5940 2-slot BF AC Bundle Brazil - Portuguese localization $18,890 $11,145.10
JQ042A#ACE Aruba 5940 2-slot BF AC Bundle Denmark - English localization $18,890 $11,145.10
JQ042A#ABB Aruba 5940 2-slot BF AC Bundle Europe - English localization $18,890 $11,145.10
JQ042A#0D1 Aruba 5940 2-slot BF AC Bundle Factory integrated $18,890 $11,145.10
JQ042A#ACJ Aruba 5940 2-slot BF AC Bundle India - English localization $18,890 $11,145.10
JQ042A#AKJ Aruba 5940 2-slot BF AC Bundle Israel - English localization $18,890 $11,145.10
JQ042A#B2B Aruba 5940 2-slot BF AC Bundle JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $18,890 $11,145.10
JQ042A#B2C Aruba 5940 2-slot BF AC Bundle JmpCbl-ROW $18,890 $11,145.10
JQ042A#B2E Aruba 5940 2-slot BF AC Bundle L6-20 220V-NA $18,890 $11,145.10
JQ042A#AC3 Aruba 5940 2-slot BF AC Bundle No localization $18,890 $11,145.10
JQ042A#ACQ Aruba 5940 2-slot BF AC Bundle South Africa - English localization $18,890 $11,145.10
JQ042A#ACD Aruba 5940 2-slot BF AC Bundle Switzerland - English localization $18,890 $11,145.10
JQ042A#ABA Aruba 5940 2-slot BF AC Bundle U.S. - English localization $18,890 $11,145.10
JQ042A#ACC Aruba 5940 2-slot BF AC Bundle United Kingdom - English localization $18,890 $11,145.10



JQ041A Aruba 5940 2-slot FB AC Bundle $18,890 $11,145.10
JQ041A#ABG Aruba 5940 2-slot FB AC Bundle Australia - English localization $18,890 $11,145.10
JQ041A#AC4 Aruba 5940 2-slot FB AC Bundle Brazil - Portuguese localization $18,890 $11,145.10
JQ041A#ACE Aruba 5940 2-slot FB AC Bundle Denmark - English localization $18,890 $11,145.10
JQ041A#ABB Aruba 5940 2-slot FB AC Bundle Europe - English localization $18,890 $11,145.10
JQ041A#0D1 Aruba 5940 2-slot FB AC Bundle Factory integrated $18,890 $11,145.10
JQ041A#ACJ Aruba 5940 2-slot FB AC Bundle India - English localization $18,890 $11,145.10
JQ041A#AKJ Aruba 5940 2-slot FB AC Bundle Israel - English localization $18,890 $11,145.10
JQ041A#B2B Aruba 5940 2-slot FB AC Bundle JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $18,890 $11,145.10
JQ041A#B2C Aruba 5940 2-slot FB AC Bundle JmpCbl-ROW $18,890 $11,145.10
JQ041A#B2E Aruba 5940 2-slot FB AC Bundle L6-20 220V-NA $18,890 $11,145.10
JQ041A#AC3 Aruba 5940 2-slot FB AC Bundle No localization $18,890 $11,145.10
JQ041A#ACQ Aruba 5940 2-slot FB AC Bundle South Africa - English localization $18,890 $11,145.10
JQ041A#ACD Aruba 5940 2-slot FB AC Bundle Switzerland - English localization $18,890 $11,145.10
JQ041A#ABA Aruba 5940 2-slot FB AC Bundle U.S. - English localization $18,890 $11,145.10
JQ041A#ACC Aruba 5940 2-slot FB AC Bundle United Kingdom - English localization $18,890 $11,145.10
JQ044A Aruba 5940 4-slot BF AC Bundle $26,240 $15,481.60
JQ044A#ABG Aruba 5940 4-slot BF AC Bundle Australia - English localization $26,240 $15,481.60
JQ044A#AC4 Aruba 5940 4-slot BF AC Bundle Brazil - Portuguese localization $26,240 $15,481.60
JQ044A#ACE Aruba 5940 4-slot BF AC Bundle Denmark - English localization $26,240 $15,481.60
JQ044A#ABB Aruba 5940 4-slot BF AC Bundle Europe - English localization $26,240 $15,481.60
JQ044A#0D1 Aruba 5940 4-slot BF AC Bundle Factory integrated $26,240 $15,481.60
JQ044A#ACJ Aruba 5940 4-slot BF AC Bundle India - English localization $26,240 $15,481.60
JQ044A#AKJ Aruba 5940 4-slot BF AC Bundle Israel - English localization $26,240 $15,481.60
JQ044A#B2B Aruba 5940 4-slot BF AC Bundle JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $26,240 $15,481.60
JQ044A#B2C Aruba 5940 4-slot BF AC Bundle JmpCbl-ROW $26,240 $15,481.60
JQ044A#B2E Aruba 5940 4-slot BF AC Bundle L6-20 220V-NA $26,240 $15,481.60
JQ044A#AC3 Aruba 5940 4-slot BF AC Bundle No localization $26,240 $15,481.60
JQ044A#ACQ Aruba 5940 4-slot BF AC Bundle South Africa - English localization $26,240 $15,481.60
JQ044A#ACD Aruba 5940 4-slot BF AC Bundle Switzerland - English localization $26,240 $15,481.60
JQ044A#ABA Aruba 5940 4-slot BF AC Bundle U.S. - English localization $26,240 $15,481.60
JQ044A#ACC Aruba 5940 4-slot BF AC Bundle United Kingdom - English localization $26,240 $15,481.60
JQ043A Aruba 5940 4-slot FB AC Bundle $26,250 $15,487.50
JQ043A#ABG Aruba 5940 4-slot FB AC Bundle Australia - English localization $26,250 $15,487.50
JQ043A#AC4 Aruba 5940 4-slot FB AC Bundle Brazil - Portuguese localization $26,250 $15,487.50



JQ043A#ACE Aruba 5940 4-slot FB AC Bundle Denmark - English localization $26,250 $15,487.50
JQ043A#ABB Aruba 5940 4-slot FB AC Bundle Europe - English localization $26,250 $15,487.50
JQ043A#0D1 Aruba 5940 4-slot FB AC Bundle Factory integrated $26,250 $15,487.50
JQ043A#ACJ Aruba 5940 4-slot FB AC Bundle India - English localization $26,250 $15,487.50
JQ043A#AKJ Aruba 5940 4-slot FB AC Bundle Israel - English localization $26,250 $15,487.50
JQ043A#B2B Aruba 5940 4-slot FB AC Bundle JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $26,250 $15,487.50
JQ043A#B2C Aruba 5940 4-slot FB AC Bundle JmpCbl-ROW $26,250 $15,487.50
JQ043A#B2E Aruba 5940 4-slot FB AC Bundle L6-20 220V-NA $26,250 $15,487.50
JQ043A#AC3 Aruba 5940 4-slot FB AC Bundle No localization $26,250 $15,487.50
JQ043A#ACQ Aruba 5940 4-slot FB AC Bundle South Africa - English localization $26,250 $15,487.50
JQ043A#ACD Aruba 5940 4-slot FB AC Bundle Switzerland - English localization $26,250 $15,487.50
JQ043A#ABA Aruba 5940 4-slot FB AC Bundle U.S. - English localization $26,250 $15,487.50
JQ043A#ACC Aruba 5940 4-slot FB AC Bundle United Kingdom - English localization $26,250 $15,487.50
JG838A Aruba 5900CP 48XG 4QSFP+ Switch $31,490 $18,579.10
JG838A#B8X Aruba 5900CP 48XG 4QSFP+ Switch Bundled Services Removal $31,490 $18,579.10
JG838A#0D1 Aruba 5900CP 48XG 4QSFP+ Switch Factory integrated $31,490 $18,579.10
JH184A Aruba 5930 24p Conv Port and 2p QSFP+ Mod $10,490 $6,189.10
JH184A#0D1 Aruba 5930 24p Conv Port and 2p QSFP+ Mod Factory integrated $10,490 $6,189.10
JG838AR Aruba 5900CP-48XG-4QSFP+ Reman Switch $22,493 $13,270.87
JG838AR#B8X Aruba 5900CP-48XG-4QSFP+ Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $22,493 $13,270.87
JG838AR#0D1 Aruba 5900CP-48XG-4QSFP+ Reman Switch Factory integrated $22,493 $13,270.87
JH184AR Aruba 5930 24p Conv Port QSFP+ Reman Mod $7,493 $4,420.87
JH184AR#0D1 Aruba 5930 24p Conv Port QSFP+ Reman Mod Factory integrated $7,493 $4,420.87
JH303AR Aruba FF 5900CP-48XG-4Q+ B-F AC Reman Bndl $23,243 $13,713.37
JH303AR#ABA Aruba FF 5900CP-48XG-4Q+ B-F AC Reman Bndl U.S. - English localization $23,243 $13,713.37
JH383AR Aruba FF 5930 8-port QSFP 2 Reman Mod Bdl $6,749 $3,981.91
JH382AR Aruba FF 5930 CP 2QSFP 2 Reman Mod Bundle $14,249 $8,406.91
JH407A Aruba 1405 5G v3 Switch $65 $38.35
JH407A#ABG Aruba 1405 5G v3 Switch Australia - English localization $65 $38.35
JH407A#AC4 Aruba 1405 5G v3 Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $65 $38.35
JH407A#ACE Aruba 1405 5G v3 Switch Denmark - English localization $65 $38.35
JH407A#ABB Aruba 1405 5G v3 Switch Europe - English localization $65 $38.35
JH407A#ACJ Aruba 1405 5G v3 Switch India - English localization $65 $38.35
JH407A#AKJ Aruba 1405 5G v3 Switch Israel - English localization $65 $38.35
JH407A#AC3 Aruba 1405 5G v3 Switch No localization $65 $38.35



JH407A#ACQ Aruba 1405 5G v3 Switch South Africa - English localization $65 $38.35
JH407A#ACD Aruba 1405 5G v3 Switch Switzerland - English localization $65 $38.35
JH407A#ABA Aruba 1405 5G v3 Switch U.S. - English localization $65 $38.35
JH407A#ACC Aruba 1405 5G v3 Switch United Kingdom - English localization $65 $38.35
JH407A#1HN Aruba 1405 5G v3 Switch US Universal Power Adapt. English local. $65 $38.35
JH408A Aruba 1405 8G v3 Switch $90 $53.10
JH408A#ABG Aruba 1405 8G v3 Switch Australia - English localization $90 $53.10
JH408A#AC4 Aruba 1405 8G v3 Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $90 $53.10
JH408A#ACE Aruba 1405 8G v3 Switch Denmark - English localization $90 $53.10
JH408A#ABB Aruba 1405 8G v3 Switch Europe - English localization $90 $53.10
JH408A#ACJ Aruba 1405 8G v3 Switch India - English localization $90 $53.10
JH408A#AKJ Aruba 1405 8G v3 Switch Israel - English localization $90 $53.10
JH408A#AC3 Aruba 1405 8G v3 Switch No localization $90 $53.10
JH408A#ACQ Aruba 1405 8G v3 Switch South Africa - English localization $90 $53.10
JH408A#ACD Aruba 1405 8G v3 Switch Switzerland - English localization $90 $53.10
JH408A#ABA Aruba 1405 8G v3 Switch U.S. - English localization $90 $53.10
JH408A#ACC Aruba 1405 8G v3 Switch United Kingdom - English localization $90 $53.10
JH408A#1HN Aruba 1405 8G v3 Switch US Universal Power Adapt. English local. $90 $53.10
J9662A#B8X Aruba 1410 16 Switch Bundled Services Removal $96 $56.64
J9663A#B8X Aruba 1410 24 Switch Bundled Services Removal $122 $71.98
J9661A#B8X Aruba 1410 8 Switch Bundled Services Removal $58 $34.22
JH016A Aruba 1420 16G Switch $190 $112.10
JH016A#ABG Aruba 1420 16G Switch Australia - English localization $190 $112.10
JH016A#AC4 Aruba 1420 16G Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $190 $112.10
JH016A#B8X Aruba 1420 16G Switch Bundled Services Removal $190 $112.10
JH016A#ACE Aruba 1420 16G Switch Denmark - English localization $190 $112.10
JH016A#ABB Aruba 1420 16G Switch Europe - English localization $190 $112.10
JH016A#ACJ Aruba 1420 16G Switch India - English localization $190 $112.10
JH016A#AKJ Aruba 1420 16G Switch Israel - English localization $190 $112.10
JH016A#B2B Aruba 1420 16G Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $190 $112.10
JH016A#B2C Aruba 1420 16G Switch JmpCbl-ROW $190 $112.10
JH016A#B2E Aruba 1420 16G Switch L6-20 220V-NA $190 $112.10
JH016A#AC3 Aruba 1420 16G Switch No localization $190 $112.10
JH016A#ACQ Aruba 1420 16G Switch South Africa - English localization $190 $112.10
JH016A#ACD Aruba 1420 16G Switch Switzerland - English localization $190 $112.10



JH016A#ABA Aruba 1420 16G Switch U.S. - English localization $190 $112.10
JH016A#ACC Aruba 1420 16G Switch United Kingdom - English localization $190 $112.10
JH017A Aruba 1420 24G 2SFP Switch $295 $174.05
JH017A#ABG Aruba 1420 24G 2SFP Switch Australia - English localization $295 $174.05
JH017A#AC4 Aruba 1420 24G 2SFP Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $295 $174.05
JH017A#B8X Aruba 1420 24G 2SFP Switch Bundled Services Removal $295 $174.05
JH017A#ACE Aruba 1420 24G 2SFP Switch Denmark - English localization $295 $174.05
JH017A#ABB Aruba 1420 24G 2SFP Switch Europe - English localization $295 $174.05
JH017A#ACJ Aruba 1420 24G 2SFP Switch India - English localization $295 $174.05
JH017A#AKJ Aruba 1420 24G 2SFP Switch Israel - English localization $295 $174.05
JH017A#B2B Aruba 1420 24G 2SFP Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $295 $174.05
JH017A#B2C Aruba 1420 24G 2SFP Switch JmpCbl-ROW $295 $174.05
JH017A#B2E Aruba 1420 24G 2SFP Switch L6-20 220V-NA $295 $174.05
JH017A#AC3 Aruba 1420 24G 2SFP Switch No localization $295 $174.05
JH017A#ACQ Aruba 1420 24G 2SFP Switch South Africa - English localization $295 $174.05
JH017A#ACD Aruba 1420 24G 2SFP Switch Switzerland - English localization $295 $174.05
JH017A#ABA Aruba 1420 24G 2SFP Switch U.S. - English localization $295 $174.05
JH017A#ACC Aruba 1420 24G 2SFP Switch United Kingdom - English localization $295 $174.05
JH018A Aruba 1420 24G 2SFP+ Switch $500 $295.00
JH018A#ABG Aruba 1420 24G 2SFP+ Switch Australia - English localization $500 $295.00
JH018A#AC4 Aruba 1420 24G 2SFP+ Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $500 $295.00
JH018A#B8X Aruba 1420 24G 2SFP+ Switch Bundled Services Removal $500 $295.00
JH018A#ACE Aruba 1420 24G 2SFP+ Switch Denmark - English localization $500 $295.00
JH018A#ABB Aruba 1420 24G 2SFP+ Switch Europe - English localization $500 $295.00
JH018A#ACJ Aruba 1420 24G 2SFP+ Switch India - English localization $500 $295.00
JH018A#AKJ Aruba 1420 24G 2SFP+ Switch Israel - English localization $500 $295.00
JH018A#B2B Aruba 1420 24G 2SFP+ Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $500 $295.00
JH018A#B2C Aruba 1420 24G 2SFP+ Switch JmpCbl-ROW $500 $295.00
JH018A#B2E Aruba 1420 24G 2SFP+ Switch L6-20 220V-NA $500 $295.00
JH018A#AC3 Aruba 1420 24G 2SFP+ Switch No localization $500 $295.00
JH018A#ACQ Aruba 1420 24G 2SFP+ Switch South Africa - English localization $500 $295.00
JH018A#ACD Aruba 1420 24G 2SFP+ Switch Switzerland - English localization $500 $295.00
JH018A#ABA Aruba 1420 24G 2SFP+ Switch U.S. - English localization $500 $295.00
JH018A#ACC Aruba 1420 24G 2SFP+ Switch United Kingdom - English localization $500 $295.00
JH019A Aruba 1420 24G PoE+ (124W) Switch $460 $271.40



JH019A#ABG Aruba 1420 24G PoE+ (124W) Switch Australia - English localization $460 $271.40
JH019A#AC4 Aruba 1420 24G PoE+ (124W) Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $460 $271.40
JH019A#B8X Aruba 1420 24G PoE+ (124W) Switch Bundled Services Removal $460 $271.40
JH019A#ACE Aruba 1420 24G PoE+ (124W) Switch Denmark - English localization $460 $271.40
JH019A#ABB Aruba 1420 24G PoE+ (124W) Switch Europe - English localization $460 $271.40
JH019A#B2B Aruba 1420 24G PoE+ (124W) Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $460 $271.40
JH019A#B2C Aruba 1420 24G PoE+ (124W) Switch JmpCbl-ROW $460 $271.40
JH019A#B2E Aruba 1420 24G PoE+ (124W) Switch L6-20 220V-NA $460 $271.40
JH019A#AC3 Aruba 1420 24G PoE+ (124W) Switch No localization $460 $271.40
JH019A#ACD Aruba 1420 24G PoE+ (124W) Switch Switzerland - English localization $460 $271.40
JH019A#ABA Aruba 1420 24G PoE+ (124W) Switch U.S. - English localization $460 $271.40
JH019A#ACC Aruba 1420 24G PoE+ (124W) Switch United Kingdom - English localization $460 $271.40
JG708B Aruba 1420 24G Switch $220 $129.80
JG708B#ABG Aruba 1420 24G Switch Australia - English localization $220 $129.80
JG708B#AC4 Aruba 1420 24G Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $220 $129.80
JG708B#B8X Aruba 1420 24G Switch Bundled Services Removal $220 $129.80
JG708B#ACE Aruba 1420 24G Switch Denmark - English localization $220 $129.80
JG708B#ABB Aruba 1420 24G Switch Europe - English localization $220 $129.80
JG708B#ACJ Aruba 1420 24G Switch India - English localization $220 $129.80
JG708B#AKJ Aruba 1420 24G Switch Israel - English localization $220 $129.80
JG708B#B2B Aruba 1420 24G Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $220 $129.80
JG708B#B2C Aruba 1420 24G Switch JmpCbl-ROW $220 $129.80
JG708B#B2E Aruba 1420 24G Switch L6-20 220V-NA $220 $129.80
JG708B#AC3 Aruba 1420 24G Switch No localization $220 $129.80
JG708B#ACQ Aruba 1420 24G Switch South Africa - English localization $220 $129.80
JG708B#ACD Aruba 1420 24G Switch Switzerland - English localization $220 $129.80
JG708B#ABA Aruba 1420 24G Switch U.S. - English localization $220 $129.80
JG708B#ACC Aruba 1420 24G Switch United Kingdom - English localization $220 $129.80
JH328A Aruba 1420 5G PoE+ (32W) Switch $145 $85.55
JH328A#ABG Aruba 1420 5G PoE+ (32W) Switch Australia - English localization $145 $85.55
JH328A#AC4 Aruba 1420 5G PoE+ (32W) Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $145 $85.55
JH328A#B8X Aruba 1420 5G PoE+ (32W) Switch Bundled Services Removal $145 $85.55
JH328A#ACE Aruba 1420 5G PoE+ (32W) Switch Denmark - English localization $145 $85.55
JH328A#ABB Aruba 1420 5G PoE+ (32W) Switch Europe - English localization $145 $85.55
JH328A#ACJ Aruba 1420 5G PoE+ (32W) Switch India - English localization $145 $85.55



JH328A#AKJ Aruba 1420 5G PoE+ (32W) Switch Israel - English localization $145 $85.55
JH328A#B2E Aruba 1420 5G PoE+ (32W) Switch L6-20 220V-NA $145 $85.55
JH328A#AC3 Aruba 1420 5G PoE+ (32W) Switch No localization $145 $85.55
JH328A#ACQ Aruba 1420 5G PoE+ (32W) Switch South Africa - English localization $145 $85.55
JH328A#ACD Aruba 1420 5G PoE+ (32W) Switch Switzerland - English localization $145 $85.55
JH328A#ABA Aruba 1420 5G PoE+ (32W) Switch U.S. - English localization $145 $85.55
JH328A#ACC Aruba 1420 5G PoE+ (32W) Switch United Kingdom - English localization $145 $85.55
JH327A Aruba 1420 5G Switch $55 $32.45
JH327A#ABG Aruba 1420 5G Switch Australia - English localization $55 $32.45
JH327A#AC4 Aruba 1420 5G Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $55 $32.45
JH327A#B8X Aruba 1420 5G Switch Bundled Services Removal $55 $32.45
JH327A#ACE Aruba 1420 5G Switch Denmark - English localization $55 $32.45
JH327A#ABB Aruba 1420 5G Switch Europe - English localization $55 $32.45
JH327A#ACJ Aruba 1420 5G Switch India - English localization $55 $32.45
JH327A#AKJ Aruba 1420 5G Switch Israel - English localization $55 $32.45
JH327A#B2E Aruba 1420 5G Switch L6-20 220V-NA $55 $32.45
JH327A#AC3 Aruba 1420 5G Switch No localization $55 $32.45
JH327A#ACQ Aruba 1420 5G Switch South Africa - English localization $55 $32.45
JH327A#ACD Aruba 1420 5G Switch Switzerland - English localization $55 $32.45
JH327A#ABA Aruba 1420 5G Switch U.S. - English localization $55 $32.45
JH327A#ACC Aruba 1420 5G Switch United Kingdom - English localization $55 $32.45
JH327A#1HN Aruba 1420 5G Switch US Universal Power Adapt. English local. $55 $32.45
JH330A Aruba 1420 8G PoE+ (64W) Switch $230 $135.70
JH330A#ABG Aruba 1420 8G PoE+ (64W) Switch Australia - English localization $230 $135.70
JH330A#AC4 Aruba 1420 8G PoE+ (64W) Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $230 $135.70
JH330A#B8X Aruba 1420 8G PoE+ (64W) Switch Bundled Services Removal $230 $135.70
JH330A#ACE Aruba 1420 8G PoE+ (64W) Switch Denmark - English localization $230 $135.70
JH330A#ABB Aruba 1420 8G PoE+ (64W) Switch Europe - English localization $230 $135.70
JH330A#ACJ Aruba 1420 8G PoE+ (64W) Switch India - English localization $230 $135.70
JH330A#AKJ Aruba 1420 8G PoE+ (64W) Switch Israel - English localization $230 $135.70
JH330A#B2E Aruba 1420 8G PoE+ (64W) Switch L6-20 220V-NA $230 $135.70
JH330A#AC3 Aruba 1420 8G PoE+ (64W) Switch No localization $230 $135.70
JH330A#ACQ Aruba 1420 8G PoE+ (64W) Switch South Africa - English localization $230 $135.70
JH330A#ACD Aruba 1420 8G PoE+ (64W) Switch Switzerland - English localization $230 $135.70
JH330A#ABA Aruba 1420 8G PoE+ (64W) Switch U.S. - English localization $230 $135.70



JH330A#ACC Aruba 1420 8G PoE+ (64W) Switch United Kingdom - English localization $230 $135.70
JH329A Aruba 1420 8G Switch $75 $44.25
JH329A#ABG Aruba 1420 8G Switch Australia - English localization $75 $44.25
JH329A#AC4 Aruba 1420 8G Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $75 $44.25
JH329A#B8X Aruba 1420 8G Switch Bundled Services Removal $75 $44.25
JH329A#ACE Aruba 1420 8G Switch Denmark - English localization $75 $44.25
JH329A#ABB Aruba 1420 8G Switch Europe - English localization $75 $44.25
JH329A#ACJ Aruba 1420 8G Switch India - English localization $75 $44.25
JH329A#AKJ Aruba 1420 8G Switch Israel - English localization $75 $44.25
JH329A#B2E Aruba 1420 8G Switch L6-20 220V-NA $75 $44.25
JH329A#AC3 Aruba 1420 8G Switch No localization $75 $44.25
JH329A#ACQ Aruba 1420 8G Switch South Africa - English localization $75 $44.25
JH329A#ACD Aruba 1420 8G Switch Switzerland - English localization $75 $44.25
JH329A#ABA Aruba 1420 8G Switch U.S. - English localization $75 $44.25
JH329A#ACC Aruba 1420 8G Switch United Kingdom - English localization $75 $44.25
JH329A#1HN Aruba 1420 8G Switch US Universal Power Adapt. English local. $75 $44.25
J9983A Aruba 1820 24G PoE+ (185W) Switch $600 $354.00
J9983A#ABG Aruba 1820 24G PoE+ (185W) Switch Australia - English localization $600 $354.00
J9983A#AC4 Aruba 1820 24G PoE+ (185W) Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $600 $354.00
J9983A#B8X Aruba 1820 24G PoE+ (185W) Switch Bundled Services Removal $600 $354.00
J9983A#ACE Aruba 1820 24G PoE+ (185W) Switch Denmark - English localization $600 $354.00
J9983A#ABB Aruba 1820 24G PoE+ (185W) Switch Europe - English localization $600 $354.00
J9983A#0D1 Aruba 1820 24G PoE+ (185W) Switch Factory integrated $600 $354.00
J9983A#ACJ Aruba 1820 24G PoE+ (185W) Switch India - English localization $600 $354.00
J9983A#AKJ Aruba 1820 24G PoE+ (185W) Switch Israel - English localization $600 $354.00
J9983A#B2B Aruba 1820 24G PoE+ (185W) Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $600 $354.00
J9983A#B2C Aruba 1820 24G PoE+ (185W) Switch JmpCbl-ROW $600 $354.00
J9983A#B2E Aruba 1820 24G PoE+ (185W) Switch L6-20 220V-NA $600 $354.00
J9983A#AC3 Aruba 1820 24G PoE+ (185W) Switch No localization $600 $354.00
J9983A#ACQ Aruba 1820 24G PoE+ (185W) Switch South Africa - English localization $600 $354.00
J9983A#ACD Aruba 1820 24G PoE+ (185W) Switch Switzerland - English localization $600 $354.00
J9983A#ABA Aruba 1820 24G PoE+ (185W) Switch U.S. - English localization $600 $354.00
J9983A#ACC Aruba 1820 24G PoE+ (185W) Switch United Kingdom - English localization $600 $354.00
J9980A Aruba 1820 24G Switch $380 $224.20
J9980A#ABG Aruba 1820 24G Switch Australia - English localization $380 $224.20



J9980A#AC4 Aruba 1820 24G Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $380 $224.20
J9980A#B8X Aruba 1820 24G Switch Bundled Services Removal $380 $224.20
J9980A#ACE Aruba 1820 24G Switch Denmark - English localization $380 $224.20
J9980A#ABB Aruba 1820 24G Switch Europe - English localization $380 $224.20
J9980A#0D1 Aruba 1820 24G Switch Factory integrated $380 $224.20
J9980A#ACJ Aruba 1820 24G Switch India - English localization $380 $224.20
J9980A#AKJ Aruba 1820 24G Switch Israel - English localization $380 $224.20
J9980A#B2B Aruba 1820 24G Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $380 $224.20
J9980A#B2C Aruba 1820 24G Switch JmpCbl-ROW $380 $224.20
J9980A#B2E Aruba 1820 24G Switch L6-20 220V-NA $380 $224.20
J9980A#AC3 Aruba 1820 24G Switch No localization $380 $224.20
J9980A#ACQ Aruba 1820 24G Switch South Africa - English localization $380 $224.20
J9980A#ACD Aruba 1820 24G Switch Switzerland - English localization $380 $224.20
J9980A#ABA Aruba 1820 24G Switch U.S. - English localization $380 $224.20
J9980A#ACC Aruba 1820 24G Switch United Kingdom - English localization $380 $224.20
J9984A Aruba 1820 48G PoE+ (370W) Switch $1,000 $590.00
J9984A#ABG Aruba 1820 48G PoE+ (370W) Switch Australia - English localization $1,000 $590.00
J9984A#AC4 Aruba 1820 48G PoE+ (370W) Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $1,000 $590.00
J9984A#B8X Aruba 1820 48G PoE+ (370W) Switch Bundled Services Removal $1,000 $590.00
J9984A#ACE Aruba 1820 48G PoE+ (370W) Switch Denmark - English localization $1,000 $590.00
J9984A#ABB Aruba 1820 48G PoE+ (370W) Switch Europe - English localization $1,000 $590.00
J9984A#0D1 Aruba 1820 48G PoE+ (370W) Switch Factory integrated $1,000 $590.00
J9984A#ACJ Aruba 1820 48G PoE+ (370W) Switch India - English localization $1,000 $590.00
J9984A#AKJ Aruba 1820 48G PoE+ (370W) Switch Israel - English localization $1,000 $590.00
J9984A#B2B Aruba 1820 48G PoE+ (370W) Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $1,000 $590.00
J9984A#B2C Aruba 1820 48G PoE+ (370W) Switch JmpCbl-ROW $1,000 $590.00
J9984A#B2E Aruba 1820 48G PoE+ (370W) Switch L6-20 220V-NA $1,000 $590.00
J9984A#AC3 Aruba 1820 48G PoE+ (370W) Switch No localization $1,000 $590.00
J9984A#ACQ Aruba 1820 48G PoE+ (370W) Switch South Africa - English localization $1,000 $590.00
J9984A#ACD Aruba 1820 48G PoE+ (370W) Switch Switzerland - English localization $1,000 $590.00
J9984A#ABA Aruba 1820 48G PoE+ (370W) Switch U.S. - English localization $1,000 $590.00
J9984A#ACC Aruba 1820 48G PoE+ (370W) Switch United Kingdom - English localization $1,000 $590.00
J9981A Aruba 1820 48G Switch $725 $427.75
J9981A#ABG Aruba 1820 48G Switch Australia - English localization $725 $427.75
J9981A#AC4 Aruba 1820 48G Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $725 $427.75



J9981A#B8X Aruba 1820 48G Switch Bundled Services Removal $725 $427.75
J9981A#ACE Aruba 1820 48G Switch Denmark - English localization $725 $427.75
J9981A#ABB Aruba 1820 48G Switch Europe - English localization $725 $427.75
J9981A#0D1 Aruba 1820 48G Switch Factory integrated $725 $427.75
J9981A#ACJ Aruba 1820 48G Switch India - English localization $725 $427.75
J9981A#AKJ Aruba 1820 48G Switch Israel - English localization $725 $427.75
J9981A#B2B Aruba 1820 48G Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $725 $427.75
J9981A#B2C Aruba 1820 48G Switch JmpCbl-ROW $725 $427.75
J9981A#B2E Aruba 1820 48G Switch L6-20 220V-NA $725 $427.75
J9981A#AC3 Aruba 1820 48G Switch No localization $725 $427.75
J9981A#ACQ Aruba 1820 48G Switch South Africa - English localization $725 $427.75
J9981A#ACD Aruba 1820 48G Switch Switzerland - English localization $725 $427.75
J9981A#ABA Aruba 1820 48G Switch U.S. - English localization $725 $427.75
J9981A#ACC Aruba 1820 48G Switch United Kingdom - English localization $725 $427.75
J9982A Aruba 1820 8G PoE+ (65W) Switch $335 $197.65
J9982A#ABG Aruba 1820 8G PoE+ (65W) Switch Australia - English localization $335 $197.65
J9982A#AC4 Aruba 1820 8G PoE+ (65W) Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $335 $197.65
J9982A#B8X Aruba 1820 8G PoE+ (65W) Switch Bundled Services Removal $335 $197.65
J9982A#ACE Aruba 1820 8G PoE+ (65W) Switch Denmark - English localization $335 $197.65
J9982A#ABB Aruba 1820 8G PoE+ (65W) Switch Europe - English localization $335 $197.65
J9982A#ACJ Aruba 1820 8G PoE+ (65W) Switch India - English localization $335 $197.65
J9982A#AKJ Aruba 1820 8G PoE+ (65W) Switch Israel - English localization $335 $197.65
J9982A#AC3 Aruba 1820 8G PoE+ (65W) Switch No localization $335 $197.65
J9982A#ACQ Aruba 1820 8G PoE+ (65W) Switch South Africa - English localization $335 $197.65
J9982A#ACD Aruba 1820 8G PoE+ (65W) Switch Switzerland - English localization $335 $197.65
J9982A#ABA Aruba 1820 8G PoE+ (65W) Switch U.S. - English localization $335 $197.65
J9982A#ACC Aruba 1820 8G PoE+ (65W) Switch United Kingdom - English localization $335 $197.65
J9979A Aruba 1820 8G Switch $155 $91.45
J9979A#ABG Aruba 1820 8G Switch Australia - English localization $155 $91.45
J9979A#AC4 Aruba 1820 8G Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $155 $91.45
J9979A#B8X Aruba 1820 8G Switch Bundled Services Removal $155 $91.45
J9979A#ACE Aruba 1820 8G Switch Denmark - English localization $155 $91.45
J9979A#ABB Aruba 1820 8G Switch Europe - English localization $155 $91.45
J9979A#ACJ Aruba 1820 8G Switch India - English localization $155 $91.45
J9979A#AKJ Aruba 1820 8G Switch Israel - English localization $155 $91.45



J9979A#AC3 Aruba 1820 8G Switch No localization $155 $91.45
J9979A#ACQ Aruba 1820 8G Switch South Africa - English localization $155 $91.45
J9979A#ACD Aruba 1820 8G Switch Switzerland - English localization $155 $91.45
J9979A#ABA Aruba 1820 8G Switch U.S. - English localization $155 $91.45
J9979A#ACC Aruba 1820 8G Switch United Kingdom - English localization $155 $91.45
J9979A#1HN Aruba 1820 8G Switch US Universal Power Adapt. English local. $155 $91.45
JG962A Aruba 1950 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT PoE+ Switch $1,575 $929.25
JG962A#ABG Aruba 1950 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT PoE+ Switch Australia - English localization $1,575 $929.25
JG962A#AC4 Aruba 1950 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT PoE+ Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $1,575 $929.25
JG962A#B8X Aruba 1950 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT PoE+ Switch Bundled Services Removal $1,575 $929.25
JG962A#ACE Aruba 1950 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT PoE+ Switch Denmark - English localization $1,575 $929.25
JG962A#ABB Aruba 1950 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT PoE+ Switch Europe - English localization $1,575 $929.25
JG962A#ACJ Aruba 1950 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT PoE+ Switch India - English localization $1,575 $929.25
JG962A#AKJ Aruba 1950 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT PoE+ Switch Israel - English localization $1,575 $929.25
JG962A#B2B Aruba 1950 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT PoE+ Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $1,575 $929.25
JG962A#B2C Aruba 1950 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT PoE+ Switch JmpCbl-ROW $1,575 $929.25
JG962A#AC3 Aruba 1950 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT PoE+ Switch No localization $1,575 $929.25
JG962A#ACQ Aruba 1950 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT PoE+ Switch South Africa - English localization $1,575 $929.25
JG962A#ACD Aruba 1950 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT PoE+ Switch Switzerland - English localization $1,575 $929.25
JG962A#ABA Aruba 1950 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT PoE+ Switch U.S. - English localization $1,575 $929.25
JG962A#ACC Aruba 1950 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT PoE+ Switch United Kingdom - English localization $1,575 $929.25
JG960A Aruba 1950 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT Switch $1,260 $743.40
JG960A#ABG Aruba 1950 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT Switch Australia - English localization $1,260 $743.40
JG960A#AC4 Aruba 1950 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $1,260 $743.40
JG960A#B8X Aruba 1950 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT Switch Bundled Services Removal $1,260 $743.40
JG960A#ACE Aruba 1950 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT Switch Denmark - English localization $1,260 $743.40
JG960A#ABB Aruba 1950 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT Switch Europe - English localization $1,260 $743.40
JG960A#ACJ Aruba 1950 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT Switch India - English localization $1,260 $743.40
JG960A#AKJ Aruba 1950 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT Switch Israel - English localization $1,260 $743.40
JG960A#B2B Aruba 1950 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $1,260 $743.40
JG960A#B2C Aruba 1950 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT Switch JmpCbl-ROW $1,260 $743.40
JG960A#AC3 Aruba 1950 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT Switch No localization $1,260 $743.40
JG960A#ACQ Aruba 1950 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT Switch South Africa - English localization $1,260 $743.40
JG960A#ACD Aruba 1950 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT Switch Switzerland - English localization $1,260 $743.40
JG960A#ABA Aruba 1950 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT Switch U.S. - English localization $1,260 $743.40



JG960A#ACC Aruba 1950 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT Switch United Kingdom - English localization $1,260 $743.40
JG963A Aruba 1950 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT PoE+ Switch $2,835 $1,672.65
JG963A#ABG Aruba 1950 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT PoE+ Switch Australia - English localization $2,835 $1,672.65
JG963A#AC4 Aruba 1950 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT PoE+ Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $2,835 $1,672.65
JG963A#B8X Aruba 1950 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT PoE+ Switch Bundled Services Removal $2,835 $1,672.65
JG963A#ACE Aruba 1950 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT PoE+ Switch Denmark - English localization $2,835 $1,672.65
JG963A#ABB Aruba 1950 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT PoE+ Switch Europe - English localization $2,835 $1,672.65
JG963A#ACJ Aruba 1950 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT PoE+ Switch India - English localization $2,835 $1,672.65
JG963A#AKJ Aruba 1950 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT PoE+ Switch Israel - English localization $2,835 $1,672.65
JG963A#B2B Aruba 1950 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT PoE+ Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $2,835 $1,672.65
JG963A#B2C Aruba 1950 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT PoE+ Switch JmpCbl-ROW $2,835 $1,672.65
JG963A#AC3 Aruba 1950 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT PoE+ Switch No localization $2,835 $1,672.65
JG963A#ACQ Aruba 1950 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT PoE+ Switch South Africa - English localization $2,835 $1,672.65
JG963A#ACD Aruba 1950 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT PoE+ Switch Switzerland - English localization $2,835 $1,672.65
JG963A#ABA Aruba 1950 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT PoE+ Switch U.S. - English localization $2,835 $1,672.65
JG963A#ACC Aruba 1950 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT PoE+ Switch United Kingdom - English localization $2,835 $1,672.65
JG961A Aruba 1950 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT Switch $2,100 $1,239.00
JG961A#ABG Aruba 1950 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT Switch Australia - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
JG961A#AC4 Aruba 1950 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $2,100 $1,239.00
JG961A#B8X Aruba 1950 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT Switch Bundled Services Removal $2,100 $1,239.00
JG961A#ACE Aruba 1950 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT Switch Denmark - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
JG961A#ABB Aruba 1950 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT Switch Europe - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
JG961A#ACJ Aruba 1950 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT Switch India - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
JG961A#AKJ Aruba 1950 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT Switch Israel - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
JG961A#B2B Aruba 1950 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $2,100 $1,239.00
JG961A#B2C Aruba 1950 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT Switch JmpCbl-ROW $2,100 $1,239.00
JG961A#AC3 Aruba 1950 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT Switch No localization $2,100 $1,239.00
JG961A#ACQ Aruba 1950 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT Switch South Africa - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
JG961A#ACD Aruba 1950 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT Switch Switzerland - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
JG961A#ABA Aruba 1950 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT Switch U.S. - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
JG961A#ACC Aruba 1950 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT Switch United Kingdom - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
JL063A#B8X Aruba M330 Dual Radio 802.11ac (WW) AP Bundled Services Removal $339 $200.01
JG913A Aruba 1620 24G Switch $315 $185.85
JG913A#ABG Aruba 1620 24G Switch Australia - English localization $315 $185.85
JG913A#AC4 Aruba 1620 24G Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $315 $185.85



JG913A#B8X Aruba 1620 24G Switch Bundled Services Removal $315 $185.85
JG913A#ACE Aruba 1620 24G Switch Denmark - English localization $315 $185.85
JG913A#ABB Aruba 1620 24G Switch Europe - English localization $315 $185.85
JG913A#ACJ Aruba 1620 24G Switch India - English localization $315 $185.85
JG913A#AKJ Aruba 1620 24G Switch Israel - English localization $315 $185.85
JG913A#B2B Aruba 1620 24G Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $315 $185.85
JG913A#B2C Aruba 1620 24G Switch JmpCbl-ROW $315 $185.85
JG913A#B2E Aruba 1620 24G Switch L6-20 220V-NA $315 $185.85
JG913A#AC3 Aruba 1620 24G Switch No localization $315 $185.85
JG913A#ACQ Aruba 1620 24G Switch South Africa - English localization $315 $185.85
JG913A#ACD Aruba 1620 24G Switch Switzerland - English localization $315 $185.85
JG913A#ABA Aruba 1620 24G Switch U.S. - English localization $315 $185.85
JG913A#ACC Aruba 1620 24G Switch United Kingdom - English localization $315 $185.85
JG914A Aruba 1620 48G Switch $630 $371.70
JG914A#ABG Aruba 1620 48G Switch Australia - English localization $630 $371.70
JG914A#AC4 Aruba 1620 48G Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $630 $371.70
JG914A#B8X Aruba 1620 48G Switch Bundled Services Removal $630 $371.70
JG914A#ACE Aruba 1620 48G Switch Denmark - English localization $630 $371.70
JG914A#ABB Aruba 1620 48G Switch Europe - English localization $630 $371.70
JG914A#ACJ Aruba 1620 48G Switch India - English localization $630 $371.70
JG914A#AKJ Aruba 1620 48G Switch Israel - English localization $630 $371.70
JG914A#B2B Aruba 1620 48G Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $630 $371.70
JG914A#B2C Aruba 1620 48G Switch JmpCbl-ROW $630 $371.70
JG914A#B2E Aruba 1620 48G Switch L6-20 220V-NA $630 $371.70
JG914A#AC3 Aruba 1620 48G Switch No localization $630 $371.70
JG914A#ACQ Aruba 1620 48G Switch South Africa - English localization $630 $371.70
JG914A#ACD Aruba 1620 48G Switch Switzerland - English localization $630 $371.70
JG914A#ABA Aruba 1620 48G Switch U.S. - English localization $630 $371.70
JG914A#ACC Aruba 1620 48G Switch United Kingdom - English localization $630 $371.70
JG925A#ABG Aruba 1920 24G PoE+ (180W) Switch Australia - English localization $975 $575.25
JG925A#B8X Aruba 1920 24G PoE+ (180W) Switch Bundled Services Removal $975 $575.25
JG925A#ACE Aruba 1920 24G PoE+ (180W) Switch Denmark - English localization $975 $575.25
JG925A#ABB Aruba 1920 24G PoE+ (180W) Switch Europe - English localization $975 $575.25
JG925A#ACJ Aruba 1920 24G PoE+ (180W) Switch India - English localization $975 $575.25
JG925A#AKJ Aruba 1920 24G PoE+ (180W) Switch Israel - English localization $975 $575.25



JG925A#ACQ Aruba 1920 24G PoE+ (180W) Switch South Africa - English localization $975 $575.25
JG925A#ACD Aruba 1920 24G PoE+ (180W) Switch Switzerland - English localization $975 $575.25
JG925A#ACC Aruba 1920 24G PoE+ (180W) Switch United Kingdom - English localization $975 $575.25
JG924A#ABG Aruba 1920 24G Switch Australia - English localization $515 $303.85
JG924A#B8X Aruba 1920 24G Switch Bundled Services Removal $515 $303.85
JG924A#ACE Aruba 1920 24G Switch Denmark - English localization $515 $303.85
JG924A#ABB Aruba 1920 24G Switch Europe - English localization $515 $303.85
JG924A#ACJ Aruba 1920 24G Switch India - English localization $515 $303.85
JG924A#AKJ Aruba 1920 24G Switch Israel - English localization $515 $303.85
JG924A#ACQ Aruba 1920 24G Switch South Africa - English localization $515 $303.85
JG924A#ACD Aruba 1920 24G Switch Switzerland - English localization $515 $303.85
JG924A#ACC Aruba 1920 24G Switch United Kingdom - English localization $515 $303.85
JG928A#ABG Aruba 1920 48G PoE+ (370W) Switch Australia - English localization $1,470 $867.30
JG928A#B8X Aruba 1920 48G PoE+ (370W) Switch Bundled Services Removal $1,470 $867.30
JG928A#ACE Aruba 1920 48G PoE+ (370W) Switch Denmark - English localization $1,470 $867.30
JG928A#ABB Aruba 1920 48G PoE+ (370W) Switch Europe - English localization $1,470 $867.30
JG928A#ACJ Aruba 1920 48G PoE+ (370W) Switch India - English localization $1,470 $867.30
JG928A#AKJ Aruba 1920 48G PoE+ (370W) Switch Israel - English localization $1,470 $867.30
JG928A#ACQ Aruba 1920 48G PoE+ (370W) Switch South Africa - English localization $1,470 $867.30
JG928A#ACD Aruba 1920 48G PoE+ (370W) Switch Switzerland - English localization $1,470 $867.30
JG928A#ACC Aruba 1920 48G PoE+ (370W) Switch United Kingdom - English localization $1,470 $867.30
JG927A#ABG Aruba 1920 48G Switch Australia - English localization $1,030 $607.70
JG927A#B8X Aruba 1920 48G Switch Bundled Services Removal $1,030 $607.70
JG927A#ACE Aruba 1920 48G Switch Denmark - English localization $1,030 $607.70
JG927A#ABB Aruba 1920 48G Switch Europe - English localization $1,030 $607.70
JG927A#ACJ Aruba 1920 48G Switch India - English localization $1,030 $607.70
JG927A#AKJ Aruba 1920 48G Switch Israel - English localization $1,030 $607.70
JG927A#ACQ Aruba 1920 48G Switch South Africa - English localization $1,030 $607.70
JG927A#ACD Aruba 1920 48G Switch Switzerland - English localization $1,030 $607.70
JG927A#ACC Aruba 1920 48G Switch United Kingdom - English localization $1,030 $607.70
JG922A#ABG Aruba 1920 8G PoE+ (180W) Switch Australia - English localization $570 $336.30
JG922A#B8X Aruba 1920 8G PoE+ (180W) Switch Bundled Services Removal $570 $336.30
JG922A#ACE Aruba 1920 8G PoE+ (180W) Switch Denmark - English localization $570 $336.30
JG922A#ABB Aruba 1920 8G PoE+ (180W) Switch Europe - English localization $570 $336.30
JG922A#ACJ Aruba 1920 8G PoE+ (180W) Switch India - English localization $570 $336.30



JG922A#AKJ Aruba 1920 8G PoE+ (180W) Switch Israel - English localization $570 $336.30
JG922A#ACQ Aruba 1920 8G PoE+ (180W) Switch South Africa - English localization $570 $336.30
JG922A#ACD Aruba 1920 8G PoE+ (180W) Switch Switzerland - English localization $570 $336.30
JG922A#ACC Aruba 1920 8G PoE+ (180W) Switch United Kingdom - English localization $570 $336.30
JL172A Aruba 1850 24G 2XGT PoE+ 185W Switch $1,195 $705.05
JL172A#ABG Aruba 1850 24G 2XGT PoE+ 185W Switch Australia - English localization $1,195 $705.05
JL172A#AC4 Aruba 1850 24G 2XGT PoE+ 185W Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $1,195 $705.05
JL172A#ACE Aruba 1850 24G 2XGT PoE+ 185W Switch Denmark - English localization $1,195 $705.05
JL172A#ABB Aruba 1850 24G 2XGT PoE+ 185W Switch Europe - English localization $1,195 $705.05
JL172A#0D1 Aruba 1850 24G 2XGT PoE+ 185W Switch Factory integrated $1,195 $705.05
JL172A#ACJ Aruba 1850 24G 2XGT PoE+ 185W Switch India - English localization $1,195 $705.05
JL172A#AKJ Aruba 1850 24G 2XGT PoE+ 185W Switch Israel - English localization $1,195 $705.05
JL172A#B2B Aruba 1850 24G 2XGT PoE+ 185W Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $1,195 $705.05
JL172A#B2C Aruba 1850 24G 2XGT PoE+ 185W Switch JmpCbl-ROW $1,195 $705.05
JL172A#B2E Aruba 1850 24G 2XGT PoE+ 185W Switch L6-20 220V-NA $1,195 $705.05
JL172A#AC3 Aruba 1850 24G 2XGT PoE+ 185W Switch No localization $1,195 $705.05
JL172A#ACQ Aruba 1850 24G 2XGT PoE+ 185W Switch South Africa - English localization $1,195 $705.05
JL172A#ACD Aruba 1850 24G 2XGT PoE+ 185W Switch Switzerland - English localization $1,195 $705.05
JL172A#ABA Aruba 1850 24G 2XGT PoE+ 185W Switch U.S. - English localization $1,195 $705.05
JL172A#ACC Aruba 1850 24G 2XGT PoE+ 185W Switch United Kingdom - English localization $1,195 $705.05
JL170A Aruba 1850 24G 2XGT Switch $880 $519.20
JL170A#ABG Aruba 1850 24G 2XGT Switch Australia - English localization $880 $519.20
JL170A#AC4 Aruba 1850 24G 2XGT Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $880 $519.20
JL170A#ACE Aruba 1850 24G 2XGT Switch Denmark - English localization $880 $519.20
JL170A#ABB Aruba 1850 24G 2XGT Switch Europe - English localization $880 $519.20
JL170A#0D1 Aruba 1850 24G 2XGT Switch Factory integrated $880 $519.20
JL170A#ACJ Aruba 1850 24G 2XGT Switch India - English localization $880 $519.20
JL170A#AKJ Aruba 1850 24G 2XGT Switch Israel - English localization $880 $519.20
JL170A#B2B Aruba 1850 24G 2XGT Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $880 $519.20
JL170A#B2C Aruba 1850 24G 2XGT Switch JmpCbl-ROW $880 $519.20
JL170A#B2E Aruba 1850 24G 2XGT Switch L6-20 220V-NA $880 $519.20
JL170A#AC3 Aruba 1850 24G 2XGT Switch No localization $880 $519.20
JL170A#ACQ Aruba 1850 24G 2XGT Switch South Africa - English localization $880 $519.20
JL170A#ACD Aruba 1850 24G 2XGT Switch Switzerland - English localization $880 $519.20
JL170A#ABA Aruba 1850 24G 2XGT Switch U.S. - English localization $880 $519.20



JL170A#ACC Aruba 1850 24G 2XGT Switch United Kingdom - English localization $880 $519.20
JL173A Aruba 1850 48G 4XGT PoE+ 370W Switch $2,100 $1,239.00
JL173A#ABG Aruba 1850 48G 4XGT PoE+ 370W Switch Australia - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
JL173A#AC4 Aruba 1850 48G 4XGT PoE+ 370W Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $2,100 $1,239.00
JL173A#ACE Aruba 1850 48G 4XGT PoE+ 370W Switch Denmark - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
JL173A#ABB Aruba 1850 48G 4XGT PoE+ 370W Switch Europe - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
JL173A#0D1 Aruba 1850 48G 4XGT PoE+ 370W Switch Factory integrated $2,100 $1,239.00
JL173A#ACJ Aruba 1850 48G 4XGT PoE+ 370W Switch India - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
JL173A#AKJ Aruba 1850 48G 4XGT PoE+ 370W Switch Israel - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
JL173A#B2B Aruba 1850 48G 4XGT PoE+ 370W Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $2,100 $1,239.00
JL173A#B2C Aruba 1850 48G 4XGT PoE+ 370W Switch JmpCbl-ROW $2,100 $1,239.00
JL173A#B2E Aruba 1850 48G 4XGT PoE+ 370W Switch L6-20 220V-NA $2,100 $1,239.00
JL173A#AC3 Aruba 1850 48G 4XGT PoE+ 370W Switch No localization $2,100 $1,239.00
JL173A#ACQ Aruba 1850 48G 4XGT PoE+ 370W Switch South Africa - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
JL173A#ACD Aruba 1850 48G 4XGT PoE+ 370W Switch Switzerland - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
JL173A#ABA Aruba 1850 48G 4XGT PoE+ 370W Switch U.S. - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
JL173A#ACC Aruba 1850 48G 4XGT PoE+ 370W Switch United Kingdom - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
JL171A Aruba 1850 48G 4XGT Switch $1,575 $929.25
JL171A#ABG Aruba 1850 48G 4XGT Switch Australia - English localization $1,575 $929.25
JL171A#AC4 Aruba 1850 48G 4XGT Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $1,575 $929.25
JL171A#ACE Aruba 1850 48G 4XGT Switch Denmark - English localization $1,575 $929.25
JL171A#ABB Aruba 1850 48G 4XGT Switch Europe - English localization $1,575 $929.25
JL171A#0D1 Aruba 1850 48G 4XGT Switch Factory integrated $1,575 $929.25
JL171A#ACJ Aruba 1850 48G 4XGT Switch India - English localization $1,575 $929.25
JL171A#AKJ Aruba 1850 48G 4XGT Switch Israel - English localization $1,575 $929.25
JL171A#B2B Aruba 1850 48G 4XGT Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $1,575 $929.25
JL171A#B2C Aruba 1850 48G 4XGT Switch JmpCbl-ROW $1,575 $929.25
JL171A#B2E Aruba 1850 48G 4XGT Switch L6-20 220V-NA $1,575 $929.25
JL171A#AC3 Aruba 1850 48G 4XGT Switch No localization $1,575 $929.25
JL171A#ACQ Aruba 1850 48G 4XGT Switch South Africa - English localization $1,575 $929.25
JL171A#ACD Aruba 1850 48G 4XGT Switch Switzerland - English localization $1,575 $929.25
JL171A#ABA Aruba 1850 48G 4XGT Switch U.S. - English localization $1,575 $929.25
JL171A#ACC Aruba 1850 48G 4XGT Switch United Kingdom - English localization $1,575 $929.25
JL169A Aruba 1850 6XGT 2XGT/SFP+ Switch $1,365 $805.35
JL169A#ABG Aruba 1850 6XGT 2XGT/SFP+ Switch Australia - English localization $1,365 $805.35



JL169A#AC4 Aruba 1850 6XGT 2XGT/SFP+ Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $1,365 $805.35
JL169A#ACE Aruba 1850 6XGT 2XGT/SFP+ Switch Denmark - English localization $1,365 $805.35
JL169A#ABB Aruba 1850 6XGT 2XGT/SFP+ Switch Europe - English localization $1,365 $805.35
JL169A#ACJ Aruba 1850 6XGT 2XGT/SFP+ Switch India - English localization $1,365 $805.35
JL169A#AKJ Aruba 1850 6XGT 2XGT/SFP+ Switch Israel - English localization $1,365 $805.35
JL169A#B2B Aruba 1850 6XGT 2XGT/SFP+ Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $1,365 $805.35
JL169A#B2C Aruba 1850 6XGT 2XGT/SFP+ Switch JmpCbl-ROW $1,365 $805.35
JL169A#B2E Aruba 1850 6XGT 2XGT/SFP+ Switch L6-20 220V-NA $1,365 $805.35
JL169A#AC3 Aruba 1850 6XGT 2XGT/SFP+ Switch No localization $1,365 $805.35
JL169A#ACQ Aruba 1850 6XGT 2XGT/SFP+ Switch South Africa - English localization $1,365 $805.35
JL169A#ACD Aruba 1850 6XGT 2XGT/SFP+ Switch Switzerland - English localization $1,365 $805.35
JL169A#ABA Aruba 1850 6XGT 2XGT/SFP+ Switch U.S. - English localization $1,365 $805.35
JL169A#ACC Aruba 1850 6XGT 2XGT/SFP+ Switch United Kingdom - English localization $1,365 $805.35
JL385A Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP PoE+ 370W Swch $1,155 $681.45
JL385A#ABG Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP PoE+ 370W Swch Australia - English localization $1,155 $681.45
JL385A#AC4 Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP PoE+ 370W Swch Brazil - Portuguese localization $1,155 $681.45
JL385A#B8X Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP PoE+ 370W Swch Bundled Services Removal $1,155 $681.45
JL385A#ACE Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP PoE+ 370W Swch Denmark - English localization $1,155 $681.45
JL385A#ABB Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP PoE+ 370W Swch Europe - English localization $1,155 $681.45
JL385A#0D1 Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP PoE+ 370W Swch Factory integrated $1,155 $681.45
JL385A#ACJ Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP PoE+ 370W Swch India - English localization $1,155 $681.45
JL385A#AKJ Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP PoE+ 370W Swch Israel - English localization $1,155 $681.45
JL385A#B2B Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP PoE+ 370W Swch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $1,155 $681.45
JL385A#B2C Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP PoE+ 370W Swch JmpCbl-ROW $1,155 $681.45
JL385A#AC3 Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP PoE+ 370W Swch No localization $1,155 $681.45
JL385A#ACQ Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP PoE+ 370W Swch South Africa - English localization $1,155 $681.45
JL385A#ACD Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP PoE+ 370W Swch Switzerland - English localization $1,155 $681.45
JL385A#ABA Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP PoE+ 370W Swch U.S. - English localization $1,155 $681.45
JL385A#ACC Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP PoE+ 370W Swch United Kingdom - English localization $1,155 $681.45
JL384A Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP PPoE+ 185W Swch $880 $519.20
JL384A#ABG Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP PPoE+ 185W Swch Australia - English localization $880 $519.20
JL384A#AC4 Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP PPoE+ 185W Swch Brazil - Portuguese localization $880 $519.20
JL384A#B8X Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP PPoE+ 185W Swch Bundled Services Removal $880 $519.20
JL384A#ACE Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP PPoE+ 185W Swch Denmark - English localization $880 $519.20
JL384A#ABB Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP PPoE+ 185W Swch Europe - English localization $880 $519.20



JL384A#0D1 Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP PPoE+ 185W Swch Factory integrated $880 $519.20
JL384A#ACJ Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP PPoE+ 185W Swch India - English localization $880 $519.20
JL384A#AKJ Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP PPoE+ 185W Swch Israel - English localization $880 $519.20
JL384A#B2B Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP PPoE+ 185W Swch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $880 $519.20
JL384A#B2C Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP PPoE+ 185W Swch JmpCbl-ROW $880 $519.20
JL384A#AC3 Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP PPoE+ 185W Swch No localization $880 $519.20
JL384A#ACQ Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP PPoE+ 185W Swch South Africa - English localization $880 $519.20
JL384A#ACD Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP PPoE+ 185W Swch Switzerland - English localization $880 $519.20
JL384A#ABA Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP PPoE+ 185W Swch U.S. - English localization $880 $519.20
JL384A#ACC Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP PPoE+ 185W Swch United Kingdom - English localization $880 $519.20
JL381A Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP Switch $495 $292.05
JL381A#ABG Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP Switch Australia - English localization $495 $292.05
JL381A#AC4 Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $495 $292.05
JL381A#B8X Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP Switch Bundled Services Removal $495 $292.05
JL381A#ACE Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP Switch Denmark - English localization $495 $292.05
JL381A#ABB Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP Switch Europe - English localization $495 $292.05
JL381A#0D1 Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP Switch Factory integrated $495 $292.05
JL381A#ACJ Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP Switch India - English localization $495 $292.05
JL381A#AKJ Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP Switch Israel - English localization $495 $292.05
JL381A#B2B Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $495 $292.05
JL381A#B2C Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP Switch JmpCbl-ROW $495 $292.05
JL381A#AC3 Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP Switch No localization $495 $292.05
JL381A#ACQ Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP Switch South Africa - English localization $495 $292.05
JL381A#ACD Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP Switch Switzerland - English localization $495 $292.05
JL381A#ABA Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP Switch U.S. - English localization $495 $292.05
JL381A#ACC Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP Switch United Kingdom - English localization $495 $292.05
JL386A Aruba 1920S 48G 4SFP PPoE+ 370W Swch $1,395 $823.05
JL386A#ABG Aruba 1920S 48G 4SFP PPoE+ 370W Swch Australia - English localization $1,395 $823.05
JL386A#AC4 Aruba 1920S 48G 4SFP PPoE+ 370W Swch Brazil - Portuguese localization $1,395 $823.05
JL386A#B8X Aruba 1920S 48G 4SFP PPoE+ 370W Swch Bundled Services Removal $1,395 $823.05
JL386A#ACE Aruba 1920S 48G 4SFP PPoE+ 370W Swch Denmark - English localization $1,395 $823.05
JL386A#ABB Aruba 1920S 48G 4SFP PPoE+ 370W Swch Europe - English localization $1,395 $823.05
JL386A#0D1 Aruba 1920S 48G 4SFP PPoE+ 370W Swch Factory integrated $1,395 $823.05
JL386A#ACJ Aruba 1920S 48G 4SFP PPoE+ 370W Swch India - English localization $1,395 $823.05
JL386A#AKJ Aruba 1920S 48G 4SFP PPoE+ 370W Swch Israel - English localization $1,395 $823.05



JL386A#B2B Aruba 1920S 48G 4SFP PPoE+ 370W Swch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $1,395 $823.05
JL386A#B2C Aruba 1920S 48G 4SFP PPoE+ 370W Swch JmpCbl-ROW $1,395 $823.05
JL386A#AC3 Aruba 1920S 48G 4SFP PPoE+ 370W Swch No localization $1,395 $823.05
JL386A#ACQ Aruba 1920S 48G 4SFP PPoE+ 370W Swch South Africa - English localization $1,395 $823.05
JL386A#ACD Aruba 1920S 48G 4SFP PPoE+ 370W Swch Switzerland - English localization $1,395 $823.05
JL386A#ABA Aruba 1920S 48G 4SFP PPoE+ 370W Swch U.S. - English localization $1,395 $823.05
JL386A#ACC Aruba 1920S 48G 4SFP PPoE+ 370W Swch United Kingdom - English localization $1,395 $823.05
JL382A Aruba 1920S 48G 4SFP Switch $990 $584.10
JL382A#ABG Aruba 1920S 48G 4SFP Switch Australia - English localization $990 $584.10
JL382A#AC4 Aruba 1920S 48G 4SFP Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $990 $584.10
JL382A#B8X Aruba 1920S 48G 4SFP Switch Bundled Services Removal $990 $584.10
JL382A#ACE Aruba 1920S 48G 4SFP Switch Denmark - English localization $990 $584.10
JL382A#ABB Aruba 1920S 48G 4SFP Switch Europe - English localization $990 $584.10
JL382A#0D1 Aruba 1920S 48G 4SFP Switch Factory integrated $990 $584.10
JL382A#ACJ Aruba 1920S 48G 4SFP Switch India - English localization $990 $584.10
JL382A#AKJ Aruba 1920S 48G 4SFP Switch Israel - English localization $990 $584.10
JL382A#B2B Aruba 1920S 48G 4SFP Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $990 $584.10
JL382A#B2C Aruba 1920S 48G 4SFP Switch JmpCbl-ROW $990 $584.10
JL382A#AC3 Aruba 1920S 48G 4SFP Switch No localization $990 $584.10
JL382A#ACQ Aruba 1920S 48G 4SFP Switch South Africa - English localization $990 $584.10
JL382A#ACD Aruba 1920S 48G 4SFP Switch Switzerland - English localization $990 $584.10
JL382A#ABA Aruba 1920S 48G 4SFP Switch U.S. - English localization $990 $584.10
JL382A#ACC Aruba 1920S 48G 4SFP Switch United Kingdom - English localization $990 $584.10
JL383A Aruba 1920S 8G PPoE+ 65W Switch $420 $247.80
JL383A#ABG Aruba 1920S 8G PPoE+ 65W Switch Australia - English localization $420 $247.80
JL383A#AC4 Aruba 1920S 8G PPoE+ 65W Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $420 $247.80
JL383A#B8X Aruba 1920S 8G PPoE+ 65W Switch Bundled Services Removal $420 $247.80
JL383A#ACE Aruba 1920S 8G PPoE+ 65W Switch Denmark - English localization $420 $247.80
JL383A#ABB Aruba 1920S 8G PPoE+ 65W Switch Europe - English localization $420 $247.80
JL383A#ACJ Aruba 1920S 8G PPoE+ 65W Switch India - English localization $420 $247.80
JL383A#AKJ Aruba 1920S 8G PPoE+ 65W Switch Israel - English localization $420 $247.80
JL383A#B2B Aruba 1920S 8G PPoE+ 65W Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $420 $247.80
JL383A#B2C Aruba 1920S 8G PPoE+ 65W Switch JmpCbl-ROW $420 $247.80
JL383A#AC3 Aruba 1920S 8G PPoE+ 65W Switch No localization $420 $247.80
JL383A#ACQ Aruba 1920S 8G PPoE+ 65W Switch South Africa - English localization $420 $247.80



JL383A#ACD Aruba 1920S 8G PPoE+ 65W Switch Switzerland - English localization $420 $247.80
JL383A#ABA Aruba 1920S 8G PPoE+ 65W Switch U.S. - English localization $420 $247.80
JL383A#ACC Aruba 1920S 8G PPoE+ 65W Switch United Kingdom - English localization $420 $247.80
JL380A Aruba 1920S 8G Switch $220 $129.80
JL380A#ABG Aruba 1920S 8G Switch Australia - English localization $220 $129.80
JL380A#AC4 Aruba 1920S 8G Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $220 $129.80
JL380A#B8X Aruba 1920S 8G Switch Bundled Services Removal $220 $129.80
JL380A#ACE Aruba 1920S 8G Switch Denmark - English localization $220 $129.80
JL380A#ABB Aruba 1920S 8G Switch Europe - English localization $220 $129.80
JL380A#ACJ Aruba 1920S 8G Switch India - English localization $220 $129.80
JL380A#AKJ Aruba 1920S 8G Switch Israel - English localization $220 $129.80
JL380A#AC3 Aruba 1920S 8G Switch No localization $220 $129.80
JL380A#ACQ Aruba 1920S 8G Switch South Africa - English localization $220 $129.80
JL380A#ACD Aruba 1920S 8G Switch Switzerland - English localization $220 $129.80
JL380A#ABA Aruba 1920S 8G Switch U.S. - English localization $220 $129.80
JL380A#ACC Aruba 1920S 8G Switch United Kingdom - English localization $220 $129.80
JH295A Aruba 1950 12XGT 4SFP+ Switch $2,700 $1,593.00
JH295A#ABG Aruba 1950 12XGT 4SFP+ Switch Australia - English localization $2,700 $1,593.00
JH295A#AC4 Aruba 1950 12XGT 4SFP+ Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $2,700 $1,593.00
JH295A#B8X Aruba 1950 12XGT 4SFP+ Switch Bundled Services Removal $2,700 $1,593.00
JH295A#ACE Aruba 1950 12XGT 4SFP+ Switch Denmark - English localization $2,700 $1,593.00
JH295A#ABB Aruba 1950 12XGT 4SFP+ Switch Europe - English localization $2,700 $1,593.00
JH295A#ACJ Aruba 1950 12XGT 4SFP+ Switch India - English localization $2,700 $1,593.00
JH295A#AKJ Aruba 1950 12XGT 4SFP+ Switch Israel - English localization $2,700 $1,593.00
JH295A#B2B Aruba 1950 12XGT 4SFP+ Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $2,700 $1,593.00
JH295A#B2C Aruba 1950 12XGT 4SFP+ Switch JmpCbl-ROW $2,700 $1,593.00
JH295A#AC3 Aruba 1950 12XGT 4SFP+ Switch No localization $2,700 $1,593.00
JH295A#ACQ Aruba 1950 12XGT 4SFP+ Switch South Africa - English localization $2,700 $1,593.00
JH295A#ACD Aruba 1950 12XGT 4SFP+ Switch Switzerland - English localization $2,700 $1,593.00
JH295A#ABA Aruba 1950 12XGT 4SFP+ Switch U.S. - English localization $2,700 $1,593.00
JH295A#ACC Aruba 1950 12XGT 4SFP+ Switch United Kingdom - English localization $2,700 $1,593.00
JL024AR HP M210 802.11n Reman Access Point $119 $70.21
JL024AR#ABB HP M210 802.11n Reman Access Point Europe - English localization $119 $70.21
JL024AR#ACC HP M210 802.11n Reman Access Point United Kingdom - English localization $119 $70.21
JH407AR Aruba 1405 5G v3 Reman Switch $52 $30.68



JH407AR#ABA Aruba 1405 5G v3 Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $52 $30.68
JH408AR Aruba 1405 8G v3 Reman Switch $62 $36.58
JH408AR#ABB Aruba 1405 8G v3 Reman Switch Europe - English localization $62 $36.58
JH408AR#ABA Aruba 1405 8G v3 Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $62 $36.58
J9791AR Aruba 1405-5 Reman Switch $25 $14.75
J9791AR#B8X Aruba 1405-5 Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $25 $14.75
J9791AR#ABA Aruba 1405-5 Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $25 $14.75
J9791AR#ACC Aruba 1405-5 Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $25 $14.75
J9793AR Aruba 1405-8 Reman Switch $38 $22.42
J9793AR#B8X Aruba 1405-8 Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $38 $22.42
J9793AR#ABA Aruba 1405-8 Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $38 $22.42
J9664AR Aruba 1410-24-2G Reman Switch $131 $77.29
J9664AR#ABA Aruba 1410-24-2G Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $131 $77.29
JG708BR Aruba 1420 24G Reman Switch $157 $92.63
JG708BR#B8X Aruba 1420 24G Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $157 $92.63
JG708BR#ABA Aruba 1420 24G Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $157 $92.63
JH328AR Aruba 1420 5G PoE+ (32W) Reman Switch $104 $61.36
JH328AR#B8X Aruba 1420 5G PoE+ (32W) Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $104 $61.36
JH328AR#ABB Aruba 1420 5G PoE+ (32W) Reman Switch Europe - English localization $104 $61.36
JH328AR#ABA Aruba 1420 5G PoE+ (32W) Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $104 $61.36
JH327AR Aruba 1420 5G Reman Switch $37 $21.83
JH327AR#B8X Aruba 1420 5G Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $37 $21.83
JH327AR#ABB Aruba 1420 5G Reman Switch Europe - English localization $37 $21.83
JH327AR#ABA Aruba 1420 5G Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $37 $21.83
JH330AR Aruba 1420 8G PoE+ (64W) Reman Switch $164 $96.76
JH330AR#B8X Aruba 1420 8G PoE+ (64W) Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $164 $96.76
JH330AR#ABB Aruba 1420 8G PoE+ (64W) Reman Switch Europe - English localization $164 $96.76
JH330AR#ABA Aruba 1420 8G PoE+ (64W) Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $164 $96.76
JH329AR Aruba 1420 8G Reman Switch $52 $30.68
JH329AR#B8X Aruba 1420 8G Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $52 $30.68
JH329AR#ABB Aruba 1420 8G Reman Switch Europe - English localization $52 $30.68
JH329AR#ABA Aruba 1420 8G Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $52 $30.68
JH016AR Aruba 1420-16G Reman Switch $134 $79.06
JH016AR#ABB Aruba 1420-16G Reman Switch Europe - English localization $134 $79.06
JH016AR#ABA Aruba 1420-16G Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $134 $79.06



JH018AR Aruba 1420-24G-2S Reman Switch $359 $211.81
JH018AR#ABA Aruba 1420-24G-2S Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $359 $211.81
JH017AR Aruba 1420-24G-2SFP Reman Switch $209 $123.31
JH017AR#ABG Aruba 1420-24G-2SFP Reman Switch Australia - English localization $209 $123.31
JH017AR#ABB Aruba 1420-24G-2SFP Reman Switch Europe - English localization $209 $123.31
JH017AR#ABA Aruba 1420-24G-2SFP Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $209 $123.31
JH017AR#ACC Aruba 1420-24G-2SFP Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $209 $123.31
JH019AR Aruba 1420-24G-PoE+ (124W) Reman Switch $329 $194.11
JH019AR#ABG Aruba 1420-24G-PoE+ (124W) Reman Switch Australia - English localization $329 $194.11
JH019AR#ABA Aruba 1420-24G-PoE+ (124W) Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $329 $194.11
JG913AR Aruba 1620-24G Reman Switch $224 $132.16
JG913AR#B2C Aruba 1620-24G Reman Switch JmpCbl-ROW $224 $132.16
JG913AR#ACD Aruba 1620-24G Reman Switch Switzerland - English localization $224 $132.16
JG913AR#ABA Aruba 1620-24G Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $224 $132.16
JG913AR#ACC Aruba 1620-24G Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $224 $132.16
JG914AR Aruba 1620-48G Reman Switch $449 $264.91
JG914AR#ABA Aruba 1620-48G Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $449 $264.91
JG914AR#ACC Aruba 1620-48G Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $449 $264.91
JG912AR Aruba 1620-8G Reman Switch $97 $57.23
JG912AR#ABA Aruba 1620-8G Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $97 $57.23
J9980AR Aruba 1820-24G Reman Switch $269 $158.71
J9980AR#ABG Aruba 1820-24G Reman Switch Australia - English localization $269 $158.71
J9980AR#ABB Aruba 1820-24G Reman Switch Europe - English localization $269 $158.71
J9980AR#ABA Aruba 1820-24G Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $269 $158.71
J9983AR Aruba 1820-24G-PoE+ (185W) Reman Switch $427 $251.93
J9983AR#ABG Aruba 1820-24G-PoE+ (185W) Reman Switch Australia - English localization $427 $251.93
J9983AR#ABB Aruba 1820-24G-PoE+ (185W) Reman Switch Europe - English localization $427 $251.93
J9983AR#ABA Aruba 1820-24G-PoE+ (185W) Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $427 $251.93
J9981AR Aruba 1820-48G Reman Switch $517 $305.03
J9981AR#ABA Aruba 1820-48G Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $517 $305.03
J9984AR Aruba 1820-48G-PoE+ (370W) Reman Switch $719 $424.21
J9984AR#ABA Aruba 1820-48G-PoE+ (370W) Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $719 $424.21
J9979AR Aruba 1820-8G Reman Switch $112 $66.08
J9979AR#ABG Aruba 1820-8G Reman Switch Australia - English localization $112 $66.08
J9979AR#ABB Aruba 1820-8G Reman Switch Europe - English localization $112 $66.08



J9979AR#ABA Aruba 1820-8G Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $112 $66.08
J9982AR Aruba 1820-8G-PoE+ (65W) Reman Switch $239 $141.01
J9982AR#ABG Aruba 1820-8G-PoE+ (65W) Reman Switch Australia - English localization $239 $141.01
J9982AR#ABA Aruba 1820-8G-PoE+ (65W) Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $239 $141.01
JL172AR Aruba 1850 24G 2XGT PoE+ 185W Reman Switch $854 $503.86
JL172AR#ABA Aruba 1850 24G 2XGT PoE+ 185W Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $854 $503.86
JL170AR Aruba 1850 24G 2XGT Reman Switch $629 $371.11
JL170AR#ABA Aruba 1850 24G 2XGT Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $629 $371.11
JL173AR Aruba 1850 48G 4XGT PoE+ 370W Reman Switch $1,499 $884.41
JL173AR#ABA Aruba 1850 48G 4XGT PoE+ 370W Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $1,499 $884.41
JL171AR Aruba 1850 48G 4XGT Reman Switch $1,124 $663.16
JL171AR#ABA Aruba 1850 48G 4XGT Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $1,124 $663.16
JL169AR Aruba 1850 6XGT 2XGT/SFP+ Reman Switch $974 $574.66
JL169AR#ABB Aruba 1850 6XGT 2XGT/SFP+ Reman Switch Europe - English localization $974 $574.66
JL169AR#ABA Aruba 1850 6XGT 2XGT/SFP+ Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $974 $574.66
JG538AR Aruba 1910-24 Reman Switch $179 $105.61
JG538AR#ABG Aruba 1910-24 Reman Switch Australia - English localization $179 $105.61
JG538AR#B8X Aruba 1910-24 Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $179 $105.61
JG538AR#ABB Aruba 1910-24 Reman Switch Europe - English localization $179 $105.61
JG538AR#ABA Aruba 1910-24 Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $179 $105.61
JG538AR#ACC Aruba 1910-24 Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $179 $105.61
JG539AR Aruba 1910-24-PoE+ Reman Switch $434 $256.06
JG539AR#ABG Aruba 1910-24-PoE+ Reman Switch Australia - English localization $434 $256.06
JG539AR#B8X Aruba 1910-24-PoE+ Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $434 $256.06
JG539AR#ABB Aruba 1910-24-PoE+ Reman Switch Europe - English localization $434 $256.06
JG539AR#ABA Aruba 1910-24-PoE+ Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $434 $256.06
JG539AR#ACC Aruba 1910-24-PoE+ Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $434 $256.06
JG540AR Aruba 1910-48 Reman Switch $337 $198.83
JG540AR#ABG Aruba 1910-48 Reman Switch Australia - English localization $337 $198.83
JG540AR#B8X Aruba 1910-48 Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $337 $198.83
JG540AR#ABB Aruba 1910-48 Reman Switch Europe - English localization $337 $198.83
JG540AR#ABA Aruba 1910-48 Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $337 $198.83
JG540AR#ACC Aruba 1910-48 Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $337 $198.83
JG537AR Aruba 1910-8 -PoE+ Reman Switch $254 $149.86
JG537AR#ABG Aruba 1910-8 -PoE+ Reman Switch Australia - English localization $254 $149.86



JG537AR#B8X Aruba 1910-8 -PoE+ Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $254 $149.86
JG537AR#ABB Aruba 1910-8 -PoE+ Reman Switch Europe - English localization $254 $149.86
JG537AR#ABA Aruba 1910-8 -PoE+ Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $254 $149.86
JG537AR#ACC Aruba 1910-8 -PoE+ Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $254 $149.86
JG536AR Aruba 1910-8 Reman Switch $97 $57.23
JG536AR#ABG Aruba 1910-8 Reman Switch Australia - English localization $97 $57.23
JG536AR#B8X Aruba 1910-8 Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $97 $57.23
JG536AR#ABB Aruba 1910-8 Reman Switch Europe - English localization $97 $57.23
JG536AR#ABA Aruba 1910-8 Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $97 $57.23
JG536AR#ACC Aruba 1910-8 Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $97 $57.23
JG923AR Aruba 1920-16G Reman Switch $262 $154.58
JG923AR#B8X Aruba 1920-16G Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $262 $154.58
JG923AR#ABB Aruba 1920-16G Reman Switch Europe - English localization $262 $154.58
JG923AR#ABA Aruba 1920-16G Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $262 $154.58
JG924AR Aruba 1920-24G Reman Switch $367 $216.53
JG924AR#ABG Aruba 1920-24G Reman Switch Australia - English localization $367 $216.53
JG924AR#B8X Aruba 1920-24G Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $367 $216.53
JG924AR#ABB Aruba 1920-24G Reman Switch Europe - English localization $367 $216.53
JG924AR#ABA Aruba 1920-24G Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $367 $216.53
JG925AR Aruba 1920-24G-PoE+ (180W) Reman Switch $695 $410.05
JG925AR#ABG Aruba 1920-24G-PoE+ (180W) Reman Switch Australia - English localization $695 $410.05
JG925AR#B8X Aruba 1920-24G-PoE+ (180W) Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $695 $410.05
JG925AR#ABB Aruba 1920-24G-PoE+ (180W) Reman Switch Europe - English localization $695 $410.05
JG925AR#ACD Aruba 1920-24G-PoE+ (180W) Reman Switch Switzerland - English localization $695 $410.05
JG925AR#ABA Aruba 1920-24G-PoE+ (180W) Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $695 $410.05
JG925AR#ACC Aruba 1920-24G-PoE+ (180W) Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $695 $410.05
JG926AR Aruba 1920-24G-PoE+ (370W) Reman Switch $864 $509.76
JG926AR#ABG Aruba 1920-24G-PoE+ (370W) Reman Switch Australia - English localization $864 $509.76
JG926AR#B8X Aruba 1920-24G-PoE+ (370W) Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $864 $509.76
JG926AR#ABB Aruba 1920-24G-PoE+ (370W) Reman Switch Europe - English localization $864 $509.76
JG926AR#ABA Aruba 1920-24G-PoE+ (370W) Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $864 $509.76
JG926AR#ACC Aruba 1920-24G-PoE+ (370W) Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $864 $509.76
JG927AR Aruba 1920-48G Reman Switch $734 $433.06
JG927AR#ABG Aruba 1920-48G Reman Switch Australia - English localization $734 $433.06
JG927AR#B8X Aruba 1920-48G Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $734 $433.06



JG927AR#ABB Aruba 1920-48G Reman Switch Europe - English localization $734 $433.06
JG927AR#ABA Aruba 1920-48G Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $734 $433.06
JG928AR Aruba 1920-48G-PoE+ (370W) Reman Switch $1,049 $618.91
JG928AR#ABB Aruba 1920-48G-PoE+ (370W) Reman Switch Europe - English localization $1,049 $618.91
JG928AR#ABA Aruba 1920-48G-PoE+ (370W) Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $1,049 $618.91
JG920AR Aruba 1920-8G Reman Switch $172 $101.48
JG920AR#ABG Aruba 1920-8G Reman Switch Australia - English localization $172 $101.48
JG920AR#B8X Aruba 1920-8G Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $172 $101.48
JG920AR#ABB Aruba 1920-8G Reman Switch Europe - English localization $172 $101.48
JG920AR#ABA Aruba 1920-8G Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $172 $101.48
JG922AR Aruba 1920-8G-PoE+ (180W) Reman Switch $407 $240.13
JG922AR#ABG Aruba 1920-8G-PoE+ (180W) Reman Switch Australia - English localization $407 $240.13
JG922AR#B8X Aruba 1920-8G-PoE+ (180W) Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $407 $240.13
JG922AR#ABB Aruba 1920-8G-PoE+ (180W) Reman Switch Europe - English localization $407 $240.13
JG922AR#ABA Aruba 1920-8G-PoE+ (180W) Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $407 $240.13
JG922AR#ACC Aruba 1920-8G-PoE+ (180W) Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $407 $240.13
JG921AR Aruba 1920-8G-PoE+ (65W) Reman Switch $329 $194.11
JG921AR#B8X Aruba 1920-8G-PoE+ (65W) Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $329 $194.11
JG921AR#ABB Aruba 1920-8G-PoE+ (65W) Reman Switch Europe - English localization $329 $194.11
JG921AR#ABA Aruba 1920-8G-PoE+ (65W) Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $329 $194.11
JG921AR#ACC Aruba 1920-8G-PoE+ (65W) Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $329 $194.11
JL385AR Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP PoE+ 370W Reman Swch $934 $551.06
JL385AR#ABG Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP PoE+ 370W Reman Swch Australia - English localization $934 $551.06
JL385AR#ABB Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP PoE+ 370W Reman Swch Europe - English localization $934 $551.06
JL385AR#0D1 Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP PoE+ 370W Reman Swch Factory integrated $934 $551.06
JL385AR#ABA Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP PoE+ 370W Reman Swch U.S. - English localization $934 $551.06
JL384AR Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP PPoE+ 185W Reman Swch $713 $420.67
JL384AR#ABB Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP PPoE+ 185W Reman Swch Europe - English localization $713 $420.67
JL384AR#ABA Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP PPoE+ 185W Reman Swch U.S. - English localization $713 $420.67
JL381AR Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP Reman Swch $399 $235.41
JL381AR#ABB Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP Reman Swch Europe - English localization $399 $235.41
JL381AR#ACD Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP Reman Swch Switzerland - English localization $399 $235.41
JL381AR#ABA Aruba 1920S 24G 2SFP Reman Swch U.S. - English localization $399 $235.41
JL386AR Aruba 1920S 48G 4SFP PPoE+ 370W Reman Swch $1,130 $666.70
JL386AR#ABG Aruba 1920S 48G 4SFP PPoE+ 370W Reman Swch Australia - English localization $1,130 $666.70



JL386AR#ABB Aruba 1920S 48G 4SFP PPoE+ 370W Reman Swch Europe - English localization $1,130 $666.70
JL386AR#0D1 Aruba 1920S 48G 4SFP PPoE+ 370W Reman Swch Factory integrated $1,130 $666.70
JL386AR#ABA Aruba 1920S 48G 4SFP PPoE+ 370W Reman Swch U.S. - English localization $1,130 $666.70
JL382AR Aruba 1920S 48G 4SFP Reman Swch $798 $470.82
JL382AR#ABG Aruba 1920S 48G 4SFP Reman Swch Australia - English localization $798 $470.82
JL382AR#ABB Aruba 1920S 48G 4SFP Reman Swch Europe - English localization $798 $470.82
JL382AR#0D1 Aruba 1920S 48G 4SFP Reman Swch Factory integrated $798 $470.82
JL382AR#ABA Aruba 1920S 48G 4SFP Reman Swch U.S. - English localization $798 $470.82
JL383AR Aruba 1920S 8G PPoE+ 65W Reman Swch $339 $200.01
JL383AR#ABG Aruba 1920S 8G PPoE+ 65W Reman Swch Australia - English localization $339 $200.01
JL383AR#ABB Aruba 1920S 8G PPoE+ 65W Reman Swch Europe - English localization $339 $200.01
JL383AR#ABA Aruba 1920S 8G PPoE+ 65W Reman Swch U.S. - English localization $339 $200.01
JL380AR Aruba 1920S 8G Reman Swch $178 $105.02
JL380AR#ABA Aruba 1920S 8G Reman Swch U.S. - English localization $178 $105.02
JL380AR#ACC Aruba 1920S 8G Reman Swch United Kingdom - English localization $178 $105.02
JH295AR Aruba 1950 12XGT 4SFP+ Reman Switch $1,927 $1,136.93
JH295AR#ABB Aruba 1950 12XGT 4SFP+ Reman Switch Europe - English localization $1,927 $1,136.93
JH295AR#B2C Aruba 1950 12XGT 4SFP+ Reman Switch JmpCbl-ROW $1,927 $1,136.93
JH295AR#ABA Aruba 1950 12XGT 4SFP+ Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $1,927 $1,136.93
JG960AR Aruba 1950-24G-2SFP+-2XGT Reman Swch $899 $530.41
JG960AR#ABB Aruba 1950-24G-2SFP+-2XGT Reman Swch Europe - English localization $899 $530.41
JG960AR#B2C Aruba 1950-24G-2SFP+-2XGT Reman Swch JmpCbl-ROW $899 $530.41
JG960AR#ACD Aruba 1950-24G-2SFP+-2XGT Reman Swch Switzerland - English localization $899 $530.41
JG960AR#ABA Aruba 1950-24G-2SFP+-2XGT Reman Swch U.S. - English localization $899 $530.41
JG962AR Aruba 1950-24G-2SFP+-2XGT-PoE+ Reman Swch $1,124 $663.16
JG962AR#ABB Aruba 1950-24G-2SFP+-2XGT-PoE+ Reman Swch Europe - English localization $1,124 $663.16
JG962AR#ABA Aruba 1950-24G-2SFP+-2XGT-PoE+ Reman Swch U.S. - English localization $1,124 $663.16
JG961AR Aruba 1950-48G-2SFP+-2XGT Reman Switch $1,499 $884.41
JG961AR#ABB Aruba 1950-48G-2SFP+-2XGT Reman Switch Europe - English localization $1,499 $884.41
JG961AR#ABA Aruba 1950-48G-2SFP+-2XGT Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $1,499 $884.41
JG963AR Aruba 1950-48G-2SFP+-2XGT-PoE+ Reman Swch $2,024 $1,194.16
JG963AR#ABB Aruba 1950-48G-2SFP+-2XGT-PoE+ Reman Swch Europe - English localization $2,024 $1,194.16
JG963AR#ABA Aruba 1950-48G-2SFP+-2XGT-PoE+ Reman Swch U.S. - English localization $2,024 $1,194.16
J9798AR Aruba M220 802.11n AM Reman Access Point $253 $149.27
J9798AR#B8X Aruba M220 802.11n AM Reman Access Point Bundled Services Removal $253 $149.27



J9798AR#ABA Aruba M220 802.11n AM Reman Access Point U.S. - English localization $253 $149.27
JL062AR Aruba M330 Dual Radio 802.11ac Reman AP $254 $149.86
JL063AR Aruba M330 Dual Radio 802.11ac Reman AP $254 $149.86
JL064AR Aruba M330 Dual Radio 802.11ac Reman AP $254 $149.86
JL063AR#ABG Aruba M330 Dual Radio 802.11ac Reman AP Australia - English localization $254 $149.86
JL063AR#ABB Aruba M330 Dual Radio 802.11ac Reman AP Europe - English localization $254 $149.86
JL062AR#ABA Aruba M330 Dual Radio 802.11ac Reman AP U.S. - English localization $254 $149.86
JL066AR Aruba PS110 Wireless 11n VPN WW Reman Rtr $202 $119.18
JL066AR#B8X Aruba PS110 Wireless 11n VPN WW Reman Rtr Bundled Services Removal $202 $119.18
J9834AR Aruba PS1810-24G Reman Switch $307 $181.13
J9834AR#ABB Aruba PS1810-24G Reman Switch Europe - English localization $307 $181.13
J9833AR Aruba PS1810-8G Reman Switch $140 $82.60
J9833AR#ABG Aruba PS1810-8G Reman Switch Australia - English localization $140 $82.60
J9833AR#ABA Aruba PS1810-8G Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $140 $82.60
J9974AR Aruba R110 Wireless 11n VPN AM Reman Rtr $187 $110.33
J9974AR#B8X Aruba R110 Wireless 11n VPN AM Reman Rtr Bundled Services Removal $187 $110.33
J9974AR#ABA Aruba R110 Wireless 11n VPN AM Reman Rtr U.S. - English localization $187 $110.33
J9976AR Aruba R120 Wireless 11ac VPN AM Reman Rtr $277 $163.43
J9976AR#B8X Aruba R120 Wireless 11ac VPN AM Reman Rtr Bundled Services Removal $277 $163.43
J9976AR#ABA Aruba R120 Wireless 11ac VPN AM Reman Rtr U.S. - English localization $277 $163.43
J9833AR#ABB Aruba PS1810-8G Reman Switch Europe - English localization $140 $82.60
J9834AR#ABG Aruba PS1810-24G Reman Switch Australia - English localization $307 $181.13
J9834AR#B8X Aruba PS1810-24G Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $307 $181.13
J9834AR#ABA Aruba PS1810-24G Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $307 $181.13
J9834AR#ACC Aruba PS1810-24G Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $307 $181.13
J9833AR#B8X Aruba PS1810-8G Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $140 $82.60
J9833AR#ACC Aruba PS1810-8G Reman Switch United Kingdom - English localization $140 $82.60
JH005A Aruba 12900 12p 40GbE QSFP+ FX Mod $26,250 $15,487.50
JH250A Aruba 12900 24p 40GbE QSFP+ FE Mod $84,000 $49,560.00
JG889B Aruba 12900 24p 40GbE QSFP+ FX Mod $52,500 $30,975.00
JH045A Aruba 12900 36p 40GbE QSFP+ FX Mod $75,600 $44,604.00
JH007A Aruba 12900 48p 1/10GBASE-T FX Mod $37,800 $22,302.00
JH249A Aruba 12900 48p 1/10GbE SFP+ FE Mod $57,750 $34,072.50
JG888B Aruba 12900 48p 1/10GbE SFP+ FX Mod $37,800 $22,302.00
JG626A Aruba 12900 48p 10GbE SFP+ EC Mod $47,250 $27,877.50



JG855A Aruba 12900 48p GbE SFP+ EB Mod $15,000 $8,850.00
JH288A Aruba 12900 8p 100GbE CFP2 FX Mod $63,000 $37,170.00
JH006A Aruba 12900 8p 100GbE CXP FX Mod $52,500 $30,975.00
JH422A Aruba 12900E 18p 100G/18p 40G HB Mod $52,500 $30,975.00
JH425A Aruba 12900E 18p 100G/18p 40G HF Mod $78,750 $46,462.50
JH357A Aruba 12900E 36p 100GbE QSFP28 HB Mod $114,450 $67,525.50
JH360A Aruba 12900E 48p 10G/2p 100G HB Mod $46,200 $27,258.00
JH359A Aruba 12900E 48p 40GbE QSFP+ HB Mod $81,900 $48,321.00
JH242A Aruba FF 12900 48p 1000Base-T FX Mod $18,900 $11,151.00
JH241A Aruba FF 12900 48p GbE SFP FX Mod $18,900 $11,151.00
JG683B Aruba 7900 12p 40GbE QSFP+ FX Mod $21,000 $12,390.00
JG845A Aruba 7900 24p 1/10GbE SFP+ FX Mod $14,700 $8,673.00
JH002A Aruba 7900 2p 100G/6p 40G/4p 10G FX Mod $25,200 $14,868.00
JH108A Aruba 12900E 2400W AC PSU $3,150 $1,858.50
JH108A#ABG Aruba 12900E 2400W AC PSU Australia - English localization $3,150 $1,858.50
JH108A#AC4 Aruba 12900E 2400W AC PSU Brazil - Portuguese localization $3,150 $1,858.50
JH108A#ACE Aruba 12900E 2400W AC PSU Denmark - English localization $3,150 $1,858.50
JH108A#ABB Aruba 12900E 2400W AC PSU Europe - English localization $3,150 $1,858.50
JH108A#ACJ Aruba 12900E 2400W AC PSU India - English localization $3,150 $1,858.50
JH108A#AKJ Aruba 12900E 2400W AC PSU Israel - English localization $3,150 $1,858.50
JH108A#B2B Aruba 12900E 2400W AC PSU JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $3,150 $1,858.50
JH108A#B2C Aruba 12900E 2400W AC PSU JmpCbl-ROW $3,150 $1,858.50
JH108A#B2E Aruba 12900E 2400W AC PSU L6-20 220V-NA $3,150 $1,858.50
JH108A#AC3 Aruba 12900E 2400W AC PSU No localization $3,150 $1,858.50
JH108A#ACQ Aruba 12900E 2400W AC PSU South Africa - English localization $3,150 $1,858.50
JH108A#ACD Aruba 12900E 2400W AC PSU Switzerland - English localization $3,150 $1,858.50
JH108A#ABA Aruba 12900E 2400W AC PSU U.S. - English localization $3,150 $1,858.50
JH108A#ACC Aruba 12900E 2400W AC PSU United Kingdom - English localization $3,150 $1,858.50
JH269A Aruba 12900E 2400W DC PSU $3,780 $2,230.20
JH953A Aruba 12900E 24p 10G/2p 40G HB 59xx Mod $36,750 $21,682.50
JH954A Aruba 12900E 24p 10G/4p 100G HD 59xx Mod $47,250 $27,877.50
JH348A Aruba 12900E 3000W AC PSU $4,725 $2,787.75
JH348A#ABG Aruba 12900E 3000W AC PSU Australia - English localization $4,725 $2,787.75
JH348A#AC4 Aruba 12900E 3000W AC PSU Brazil - Portuguese localization $4,725 $2,787.75
JH348A#ACE Aruba 12900E 3000W AC PSU Denmark - English localization $4,725 $2,787.75



JH348A#ABB Aruba 12900E 3000W AC PSU Europe - English localization $4,725 $2,787.75
JH348A#ACJ Aruba 12900E 3000W AC PSU India - English localization $4,725 $2,787.75
JH348A#AKJ Aruba 12900E 3000W AC PSU Israel - English localization $4,725 $2,787.75
JH348A#B2B Aruba 12900E 3000W AC PSU JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $4,725 $2,787.75
JH348A#B2C Aruba 12900E 3000W AC PSU JmpCbl-ROW $4,725 $2,787.75
JH348A#B2E Aruba 12900E 3000W AC PSU L6-20 220V-NA $4,725 $2,787.75
JH348A#AC3 Aruba 12900E 3000W AC PSU No localization $4,725 $2,787.75
JH348A#ACQ Aruba 12900E 3000W AC PSU South Africa - English localization $4,725 $2,787.75
JH348A#ACD Aruba 12900E 3000W AC PSU Switzerland - English localization $4,725 $2,787.75
JH348A#ABA Aruba 12900E 3000W AC PSU U.S. - English localization $4,725 $2,787.75
JH348A#ACC Aruba 12900E 3000W AC PSU United Kingdom - English localization $4,725 $2,787.75
JQ061A Aruba 12900E 48p 10GbE SFP+ HF Mod $63,000 $37,170.00
JQ232A Aruba 12900E 48V 3m DC PSU Cable $525 $309.75
JQ059A Aruba 12900E Chassis Universal RM Kit $525 $309.75
JH107A Aruba 12900E LPU Adapter $630 $371.70
JH669A Aruba 12900E v2 Main Processing Unit $15,750 $9,292.50
JH952A Aruba 12901E Fan Tray Assy $2,100 $1,239.00
JH951A Aruba 12901E Switch Chassis $52,500 $30,975.00
JH671A Aruba 12902E 1800W DC PSU $3,780 $2,230.20
JQ058A Aruba 12902E 48V 15m DC PSU Cable $1,050 $619.50
JH447A Aruba 12902E High Speed Fan Tray Assy $1,155 $681.45
JH346A Aruba 12902E Main Processing Unit $7,875 $4,646.25
JH345A Aruba 12902E Switch Chassis $78,750 $46,462.50
JH264A Aruba 12904E 2.5Tbps Type F Fabric Mod $10,500 $6,195.00
JH364A Aruba 12904E 7.2Tbps Type H Fabric Mod $12,075 $7,124.25
JH448A Aruba 12904E High Speed Fan Tray Assy $3,150 $1,858.50
JH262A Aruba 12904E Switch Chassis $8,400 $4,956.00
JH668A Aruba 12904E v2 Main Processing Unit $15,750 $9,292.50
JH362A Aruba 12908E 14.4Tbps Type H Fabric Mod $22,575 $13,319.25
JH257A Aruba 12908E 5.0Tbps Type F Fabric Mod $15,750 $9,292.50
JH424A Aruba 12908E High Speed Fan Tray Assy $4,200 $2,478.00
JH255A Aruba 12908E Switch Chassis $12,600 $7,434.00
JG621A Aruba 12910 Main Processing Unit $15,000 $8,850.00
JH252A Aruba 12916E 10.0Tbps Type F Fabric Mod $29,400 $17,346.00
JH361A Aruba 12916E 21.6Tbps Type H Fabric Mod $39,375 $23,231.25



JH435A Aruba 12916E 43 2Tps Type H Fabric Mod $63,000 $37,170.00
JH423A Aruba 12916E High Speed Fan Tray Assy $5,250 $3,097.50
JH103A Aruba 12916E Switch Chassis $18,900 $11,151.00
JG840A Aruba 7900 1800w AC PSU $2,625 $1,548.75
JG840A#ABG Aruba 7900 1800w AC PSU Australia - English localization $2,625 $1,548.75
JG840A#AC4 Aruba 7900 1800w AC PSU Brazil - Portuguese localization $2,625 $1,548.75
JG840A#ACE Aruba 7900 1800w AC PSU Denmark - English localization $2,625 $1,548.75
JG840A#ABB Aruba 7900 1800w AC PSU Europe - English localization $2,625 $1,548.75
JG840A#ACJ Aruba 7900 1800w AC PSU India - English localization $2,625 $1,548.75
JG840A#AKJ Aruba 7900 1800w AC PSU Israel - English localization $2,625 $1,548.75
JG840A#B2B Aruba 7900 1800w AC PSU JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $2,625 $1,548.75
JG840A#B2C Aruba 7900 1800w AC PSU JmpCbl-ROW $2,625 $1,548.75
JG840A#B2E Aruba 7900 1800w AC PSU L6-20 220V-NA $2,625 $1,548.75
JG840A#AC3 Aruba 7900 1800w AC PSU No localization $2,625 $1,548.75
JG840A#ACQ Aruba 7900 1800w AC PSU South Africa - English localization $2,625 $1,548.75
JG840A#ACD Aruba 7900 1800w AC PSU Switzerland - English localization $2,625 $1,548.75
JG840A#ABA Aruba 7900 1800w AC PSU U.S. - English localization $2,625 $1,548.75
JG840A#ACC Aruba 7900 1800w AC PSU United Kingdom - English localization $2,625 $1,548.75
JG684A Aruba 7904 Frt(prt) Bck(pwr) Fan Tray $2,100 $1,239.00
JG682A Aruba 7904 Switch Chassis $26,250 $15,487.50
JH001A Aruba 7910 2.4Tbps Fabric/MPU $14,700 $8,673.00
JG842A Aruba 7910 7.2Tbps Fabric/MPU $25,200 $14,868.00
JG844A Aruba 7910 Bck(Pwr)-Frt(Prt) Fan Tray $2,625 $1,548.75
JH042A Aruba 7910 Bottom Support Rails $525 $309.75
JH041A Aruba 7910 Cable Management Frame $525 $309.75
JG843A Aruba 7910 Frt(prt) Bck(pwr) Fan Tray $2,625 $1,548.75
JG841A Aruba 7910 Switch Chassis $5,250 $3,097.50
JG616AR Aruba 11900 2500W AC Reman Power Supply $1,400 $826.00
JG616AR#ABG Aruba 11900 2500W AC Reman Power Supply Australia - English localization $1,400 $826.00
JG616AR#ABB Aruba 11900 2500W AC Reman Power Supply Europe - English localization $1,400 $826.00
JG616AR#ABA Aruba 11900 2500W AC Reman Power Supply U.S. - English localization $1,400 $826.00
JG616AR#ACC Aruba 11900 2500W AC Reman Power Supply United Kingdom - English localization $1,400 $826.00
JC651AR Aruba 12500 1800W DC Reman Power Supply $1,673 $987.07
JF429AR Aruba 12500 2000W AC Reman Power Supply $1,253 $739.27
JF429AR#ABG Aruba 12500 2000W AC Reman Power Supply Australia - English localization $1,253 $739.27



JF429AR#ABB Aruba 12500 2000W AC Reman Power Supply Europe - English localization $1,253 $739.27
JF429AR#ABA Aruba 12500 2000W AC Reman Power Supply U.S. - English localization $1,253 $739.27
JF429AR#ACC Aruba 12500 2000W AC Reman Power Supply United Kingdom - English localization $1,253 $739.27
JH447AR Aruba 12902E HiSpeed Fan Tray Reman Assy $934 $551.06
JH448AR Aruba 12904E HiSpeed Fan Tray Reman Assy $2,549 $1,503.91
JH424AR Aruba 12908E HiSpeed Fan Tray Reman Assy $3,399 $2,005.41
JG631AR Aruba 12910 Spare Fan Reman Assembly $3,850 $2,271.50
JH423AR Aruba 12916E HiSpeed Fan Tray Reman Assy $4,249 $2,506.91
JG840AR Aruba 7900 1800w AC Reman PSU $1,750 $1,032.50
JG840AR#ABG Aruba 7900 1800w AC Reman PSU Australia - English localization $1,750 $1,032.50
JG840AR#ABB Aruba 7900 1800w AC Reman PSU Europe - English localization $1,750 $1,032.50
JG840AR#B2C Aruba 7900 1800w AC Reman PSU JmpCbl-ROW $1,750 $1,032.50
JG840AR#ABA Aruba 7900 1800w AC Reman PSU U.S. - English localization $1,750 $1,032.50
JG840AR#ACC Aruba 7900 1800w AC Reman PSU United Kingdom - English localization $1,750 $1,032.50
JG684AR Aruba 7904 F-B Reman Fan Tray $1,400 $826.00
JG844AR Aruba 7910 Bck(Pwr)Frt(Prt) Reman Fan Tray $1,750 $1,032.50
JH108AR Aruba FF 12900E 2400W AC Reman PSU $2,099 $1,238.41
JH108AR#ABG Aruba FF 12900E 2400W AC Reman PSU Australia - English localization $2,099 $1,238.41
JH108AR#ABB Aruba FF 12900E 2400W AC Reman PSU Europe - English localization $2,099 $1,238.41
JH108AR#AKJ Aruba FF 12900E 2400W AC Reman PSU Israel - English localization $2,099 $1,238.41
JH108AR#B2C Aruba FF 12900E 2400W AC Reman PSU JmpCbl-ROW $2,099 $1,238.41
JH108AR#ABA Aruba FF 12900E 2400W AC Reman PSU U.S. - English localization $2,099 $1,238.41
JH108AR#ACC Aruba FF 12900E 2400W AC Reman PSU United Kingdom - English localization $2,099 $1,238.41
JH107AR Aruba FF 12900E LPU Reman Adapter $419 $247.21
JH265AR Aruba FF 12904E Reman Fan Tray Assy $2,099 $1,238.41
JH258AR Aruba FF 12908E Reman Fan Tray Assy $2,799 $1,651.41
JG876AR Aruba FF 12910 Optional Reman Air Filter $175 $103.25
JG638AR Aruba FF 12916 Spr Btm Fan Tray Reman Assy $3,500 $2,065.00
JG637AR Aruba FF 12916 Spr Tp Fan Tray Reman Assy $3,500 $2,065.00
JH106AR Aruba FF 12916E Reman Fan Tray Assy $3,499 $2,064.41
JG839AR Aruba FF 7904 Bck(Pwr)-Frt Reman Fan Tray $1,400 $826.00
JH042AR Aruba FF 7910 Bottom-Support Reman Rails $350 $206.50
JH041AR Aruba FF 7910 Cable Management Reman Frame $350 $206.50
JG843AR Aruba FF 7910 Frt(Prt)-Bck Reman Fan Tray $1,750 $1,032.50
JC075BR HP 12500 48-p GbE SFP Leb Reman Module $14,693 $8,668.87



JC074BR HP 12500 48-port Gig-T Leb Reman Module $10,493 $6,190.87
JC659AR HP 12500 8p 10GbE SFP+ LEF Reman Module $34,993 $20,645.87
JC073BR HP 12500 8-p 10GbE XFP Leb Reman Module $24,493 $14,450.87
JC068BR HP 12500 8-port 10GbE XFP Reman Module $30,793 $18,167.87
JC072BR HP 12500 Main Processing Reman Unit $6,293 $3,712.87
JG497AR HP 12500 MPU w/Comware V7 Reman OS $6,293 $3,712.87
JG889AR HP FF 12900 24p 40GbE QSFP+ FC Reman Mod $37,500 $22,125.00
JG683AR HP FF 7900 12p 40GbE QSFP+ SA Reman Mod $16,800 $9,912.00
JG615AR Aruba 11900 24p 1/10GBASE-T Reman Mod $17,500 $10,325.00
JG611AR Aruba 11900 32p 10GbE SFP+ SF Reman Mod $30,100 $17,759.00
JG612AR Aruba 11900 48p 10GbE SFP+ SF Reman Mod $39,750 $23,452.50
JG613AR Aruba 11900 4p 40GbE QSFP+ SF Reman Mod $20,300 $11,977.00
JG614AR Aruba 11900 8p 40GbE QSFP+ SF Reman Mod $36,400 $21,476.00
JG609AR Aruba 11900 Main Processing Reman Unit $6,300 $3,717.00
JG610AR Aruba 11908 1.92Tbp Typ D Fab Reman Mod $9,100 $5,369.00
JG608AR Aruba 11908-V Switch Reman Chassis $7,000 $4,130.00
JG608AR#B8X Aruba 11908-V Switch Reman Chassis Bundled Services Removal $7,000 $4,130.00
JG794AR Aruba 12500 40p 1/10GbE SFP Reman Mod $38,500 $22,715.00
JC069BR Aruba 12500 48port GbE SFP Lec Reman Mod $17,493 $10,320.87
JC660AR Aruba 12500 48-port GbE SFP Reman Module $22,493 $13,270.87
JC065BR Aruba 12500 48-port Gig-T Lec Reman Module $17,493 $10,320.87
JG788AR Aruba 12500 4p 100GbE CFP FG Reman Mod $38,500 $22,715.00
JC654AR Aruba 12504 AC Switch Reman Chassis $4,893 $2,886.87
JC654AR#B8X Aruba 12504 AC Switch Reman Chassis Bundled Services Removal $4,893 $2,886.87
JC655AR Aruba 12504 DC Switch Reman Chassis $4,893 $2,886.87
JC655AR#B8X Aruba 12504 DC Switch Reman Chassis Bundled Services Removal $4,893 $2,886.87
JG782AR Aruba 12508E AC Reman Switch Chassis $18,750 $11,062.50
JG782AR#B8X Aruba 12508E AC Reman Switch Chassis Bundled Services Removal $18,750 $11,062.50
JG782AR#ABA Aruba 12508E AC Reman Switch Chassis U.S. - English localization $18,750 $11,062.50
JF426AR Aruba 12518 PEM Power Electrical Reman Mod $272 $160.48
JF426AR#ABG Aruba 12518 PEM Power Electrical Reman Mod Australia - English localization $272 $160.48
JF426AR#ABB Aruba 12518 PEM Power Electrical Reman Mod Europe - English localization $272 $160.48
JF426AR#ABA Aruba 12518 PEM Power Electrical Reman Mod U.S. - English localization $272 $160.48
JF426AR#ACC Aruba 12518 PEM Power Electrical Reman Mod United Kingdom - English localization $272 $160.48
JG857AR Aruba 12900 12p 40GbE QSFP+ Reman Mod $31,500 $18,585.00



JG625AR Aruba 12900 16p 40GbE QSFP+ Reman Mod $27,300 $16,107.00
JG888BR Aruba 12900 48p 1/10GbE SFP+ Reman Mod $25,200 $14,868.00
JG856AR Aruba 12900 48p 1000BASE-T EB Reman Mod $10,500 $6,195.00
JG624AR Aruba 12900 48p 10GbE SFP+ EA Reman Mod $25,200 $14,868.00
JG626AR Aruba 12900 48p 10GbE SFP+ EC Reman Mod $31,500 $18,585.00
JG855AR Aruba 12900 48p GbE SFP+ EB Reman Mod $10,500 $6,195.00
JG858AR Aruba 12900 4p 100GbE CFP EC Reman Mod $35,000 $20,650.00
JH006AR Aruba 12900 8p 100GbE CXP FX Reman Mod $35,000 $20,650.00
JH360AR Aruba 12900E 48p 10G/2p 100G Reman HB Mod $30,799 $18,171.41
JH359AR Aruba 12900E 48p 40GbE QSFP+ HB Reman Mod $54,599 $32,213.41
JH669AR Aruba 12900E v2 Main Processing Reman Unit $12,749 $7,521.91
JH346AR Aruba 12902E Reman Main Processing Unit $6,374 $3,760.66
JH345AR Aruba 12902E Reman Switch Chassis $63,749 $37,611.91
JH364AR Aruba 12904E 7.2Tbps Type H Reman Fab Mod $8,049 $4,748.91
JG622AR Aruba 12910 1.92Tbps Type A Reman Fab Mod $5,600 $3,304.00
JG623AR Aruba 12910 3.84Tbps Type B Reman Fab Mod $12,600 $7,434.00
JG621AR Aruba 12910 Main Processing Reman Unit $10,500 $6,195.00
JG619AR Aruba 12910 Switch AC Reman Chassis $17,500 $10,325.00
JG619AR#ABG Aruba 12910 Switch AC Reman Chassis Australia - English localization $17,500 $10,325.00
JG619AR#B8X Aruba 12910 Switch AC Reman Chassis Bundled Services Removal $17,500 $10,325.00
JG619AR#ABB Aruba 12910 Switch AC Reman Chassis Europe - English localization $17,500 $10,325.00
JG619AR#B2C Aruba 12910 Switch AC Reman Chassis JmpCbl-ROW $17,500 $10,325.00
JG619AR#ABA Aruba 12910 Switch AC Reman Chassis U.S. - English localization $17,500 $10,325.00
JG619AR#ACC Aruba 12910 Switch AC Reman Chassis United Kingdom - English localization $17,500 $10,325.00
JG845AR Aruba 7900 24p 1/10GbE SFP+ Reman Mod $10,500 $6,195.00
JH002AR Aruba 7900 2p 100G/6p 40G/4p 10G Reman Mod $16,800 $9,912.00
JG682AR Aruba 7904 Reman Switch Chassis $18,750 $11,062.50
JG842AR Aruba 7910 7.2Tbps Reman Fabric / MPU $16,800 $9,912.00
JG841AR Aruba 7910 Reman Switch Chassis $3,750 $2,212.50
JG918AR Aruba FF 11900 2p 100GbE CFP SE Reman Mod $22,400 $13,216.00
JG792AR Aruba FF 12500 40p 1/10GbE SFP Reman Mod $33,750 $19,912.50
JG796AR Aruba FF 12500 48p 1/10GbE SFP Reman Mod $45,500 $26,845.00
JG804AR Aruba FF 12500E Sar Pwr Monitor Reman Mod $700 $413.00
JG783AR Aruba FF 12508E DC Switch Reman Chassis $17,500 $10,325.00
JG783AR#B8X Aruba FF 12508E DC Switch Reman Chassis Bundled Services Removal $17,500 $10,325.00



JG785AR Aruba FF 12518E DC Switch Reman Chassis $42,000 $24,780.00
JG785AR#B8X Aruba FF 12518E DC Switch Reman Chassis Bundled Services Removal $42,000 $24,780.00
JH005AR Aruba FF 12900 12p 40GbE QSFP+ Reman Mod $17,500 $10,325.00
JG889BR Aruba FF 12900 24p 40GbE QSFP+ Reman Mod $35,000 $20,650.00
JH045AR Aruba FF 12900 36p 40GbE QSFP+ Reman Mod $50,399 $29,735.41
JH007AR Aruba FF 12900 48p 1/10GBASE-T Reman Mod $25,200 $14,868.00
JH249AR Aruba FF 12900 48p 1/10GbE SFP+ Reman Mod $38,499 $22,714.41
JH288AR Aruba FF 12900 8p 100GbE CFP2 FX Reman Mod $41,999 $24,779.41
JH104AR Aruba FF 12900E Reman Main Processing Unit $10,499 $6,194.41
JH264AR Aruba FF 12904E 2.5Tbps Reman Fabric Mod $6,999 $4,129.41
JH263AR Aruba FF 12904E Reman Main Processing Unit $10,499 $6,194.41
JH262AR Aruba FF 12904E Reman Switch Chassis $5,599 $3,303.41
JH257AR Aruba FF 12908E 5.0Tbps Reman Fabric Mod $10,499 $6,194.41
JG854AR Aruba FF 12916 2.56Tbps S Fabric Reman Mod $7,000 $4,130.00
JG634AR Aruba FF 12916 Reman Main Processing Unit $10,500 $6,195.00
JG632AR Aruba FF 12916 Switch AC Reman Chassis $24,500 $14,455.00
JG632AR#B8X Aruba FF 12916 Switch AC Reman Chassis Bundled Services Removal $24,500 $14,455.00
JG632AR#ABA Aruba FF 12916 Switch AC Reman Chassis U.S. - English localization $24,500 $14,455.00
JG683BR Aruba FF 7900 12p 40GbE QSFP+ FX Reman Mod $15,000 $8,850.00
JH139A Aruba 6600 20p GE 2p 10GE SvcAgg Pltfm Mod $26,250 $15,487.50
JH139A#0D1 Aruba 6600 20p GE 2p 10GE SvcAgg Pltfm Mod Factory integrated $26,250 $15,487.50
JH138A Aruba 6600 28p GE SvcAgg Pltfm Rtr Mod $15,750 $9,292.50
JH138A#0D1 Aruba 6600 28p GE SvcAgg Pltfm Rtr Mod Factory integrated $15,750 $9,292.50
JH137A Aruba 6600 FIP-240 Flex Int Platform Mod $15,750 $9,292.50
JH137A#0D1 Aruba 6600 FIP-240 Flex Int Platform Mod Factory integrated $15,750 $9,292.50
JF281A Aruba 8p Async Serial Intrface SIC Rtr Mod $810 $477.90
JF281A#0D1 Aruba 8p Async Serial Intrface SIC Rtr Mod Factory integrated $810 $477.90
JD521A Aruba X200 V.24 DCE 3m Serial Port Cable $35 $20.65
JD519A Aruba X200 V.24 DTE 3m Serial Port Cable $35 $20.65
JD525A Aruba X200 V.35 DCE 3m Serial Port Cable $65 $38.35
JD523A Aruba X200 V.35 DTE 3m Serial Port Cable $35 $20.65
JD643A Aruba X260 2E1 BNC 3m Router Cable $70 $41.30
JD175A Aruba X260 E1 (2) BNC 75 ohm 3m Rtr Cable $115 $67.85
JD514A Aruba X260 E1 BNC 20m Router Cable $60 $35.40
JC151A Aruba X260 E1 RJ45 120 ohm 15m Router Cbl $80 $47.20



JC156A Aruba X260 E1 RJ45 120 ohm 2m Router Cbl $50 $29.50
JC152A Aruba X260 E1 RJ45 120 ohm 30m Router Cbl $135 $79.65
JD511A Aruba X260 E1 RJ45 BNC Cnvrsn Router Cable $55 $32.45
JG263A Aruba X260 Min D-28 to 4-RJ45 0.3m Rtr Cbl $60 $35.40
JF826A Aruba X260 RS449 3m DCE Serial Port Cable $50 $29.50
JF825A Aruba X260 RS449 3m DTE Serial Port Cable $50 $29.50
JF828A Aruba X260 RS530 3m DCE Serial Port Cable $50 $29.50
JF827A Aruba X260 RS530 3m DTE Serial Port Cable $50 $29.50
JD642A Aruba X260 SIC 8AS RJ45 0.28m Router Cable $125 $73.75
JD518A Aruba X260 T1 Router Cable $15 $8.85
JD531A Aruba X260 T3/E3 Router Cable $15 $8.85
JG745A Aruba X351 150W AC Power Supply $525 $309.75
JG745A#ABG Aruba X351 150W AC Power Supply Australia - English localization $525 $309.75
JG745A#AC4 Aruba X351 150W AC Power Supply Brazil - Portuguese localization $525 $309.75
JG745A#ACE Aruba X351 150W AC Power Supply Denmark - English localization $525 $309.75
JG745A#ABB Aruba X351 150W AC Power Supply Europe - English localization $525 $309.75
JG745A#0D1 Aruba X351 150W AC Power Supply Factory integrated $525 $309.75
JG745A#ACJ Aruba X351 150W AC Power Supply India - English localization $525 $309.75
JG745A#AKJ Aruba X351 150W AC Power Supply Israel - English localization $525 $309.75
JG745A#B2B Aruba X351 150W AC Power Supply JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $525 $309.75
JG745A#B2C Aruba X351 150W AC Power Supply JmpCbl-ROW $525 $309.75
JG745A#B2E Aruba X351 150W AC Power Supply L6-20 220V-NA $525 $309.75
JG745A#AC3 Aruba X351 150W AC Power Supply No localization $525 $309.75
JG745A#ACQ Aruba X351 150W AC Power Supply South Africa - English localization $525 $309.75
JG745A#ACD Aruba X351 150W AC Power Supply Switzerland - English localization $525 $309.75
JG745A#ABA Aruba X351 150W AC Power Supply U.S. - English localization $525 $309.75
JG745A#ACC Aruba X351 150W AC Power Supply United Kingdom - English localization $525 $309.75
JG186A Aruba A MSR 16-port Async Serial SIC Mod $1,755 $1,035.45
JG186A#0D1 Aruba A MSR 16-port Async Serial SIC Mod Factory integrated $1,755 $1,035.45
JG191A Aruba A MSR 1p 8-wire G.SHDSL DSIC Module $800 $472.00
JG191A#0D1 Aruba A MSR 1p 8-wire G.SHDSL DSIC Module Factory integrated $800 $472.00
JG604A Aruba MSR 1p E1/CE1/PRI SIC Mod $895 $528.05
JG604A#0D1 Aruba MSR 1p E1/CE1/PRI SIC Mod Factory integrated $895 $528.05
JG427A Aruba MSR 24p Gig-T PoE Switch HMIM Mod $2,625 $1,548.75
JG427A#0D1 Aruba MSR 24p Gig-T PoE Switch HMIM Mod Factory integrated $2,625 $1,548.75



JG426A Aruba MSR 24p Gig-T Switch HMIM Mod $2,100 $1,239.00
JG426A#0D1 Aruba MSR 24p Gig-T Switch HMIM Mod Factory integrated $2,100 $1,239.00
JG423A Aruba MSR 2p 1000BASE-X HMIM Mod $1,050 $619.50
JG423A#0D1 Aruba MSR 2p 1000BASE-X HMIM Mod Factory integrated $1,050 $619.50
JG420A Aruba MSR 2p Gig-T HMIM Mod $1,050 $619.50
JG420A#0D1 Aruba MSR 2p Gig-T HMIM Mod Factory integrated $1,050 $619.50
JG424A Aruba MSR 4p 1000BASE-X HMIM Mod $1,575 $929.25
JG424A#0D1 Aruba MSR 4p 1000BASE-X HMIM Mod Factory integrated $1,575 $929.25
JG421A Aruba MSR 4p Gig-T HMIM Mod $1,575 $929.25
JG421A#0D1 Aruba MSR 4p Gig-T HMIM Mod Factory integrated $1,575 $929.25
JG425A Aruba MSR 8p 1000BASE-X HMIM Mod $2,365 $1,395.35
JG425A#0D1 Aruba MSR 8p 1000BASE-X HMIM Mod Factory integrated $2,365 $1,395.35
JG422A Aruba MSR 8p Gig-T HMIM Mod $2,365 $1,395.35
JG422A#0D1 Aruba MSR 8p Gig-T HMIM Mod Factory integrated $2,365 $1,395.35
JG875A Aruba MSR1002 4 AC Router $1,050 $619.50
JG875A#ABG Aruba MSR1002 4 AC Router Australia - English localization $1,050 $619.50
JG875A#AC4 Aruba MSR1002 4 AC Router Brazil - Portuguese localization $1,050 $619.50
JG875A#ACE Aruba MSR1002 4 AC Router Denmark - English localization $1,050 $619.50
JG875A#ABB Aruba MSR1002 4 AC Router Europe - English localization $1,050 $619.50
JG875A#ACJ Aruba MSR1002 4 AC Router India - English localization $1,050 $619.50
JG875A#AKJ Aruba MSR1002 4 AC Router Israel - English localization $1,050 $619.50
JG875A#B2B Aruba MSR1002 4 AC Router JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $1,050 $619.50
JG875A#B2C Aruba MSR1002 4 AC Router JmpCbl-ROW $1,050 $619.50
JG875A#B2E Aruba MSR1002 4 AC Router L6-20 220V-NA $1,050 $619.50
JG875A#AC3 Aruba MSR1002 4 AC Router No localization $1,050 $619.50
JG875A#ACQ Aruba MSR1002 4 AC Router South Africa - English localization $1,050 $619.50
JG875A#ACD Aruba MSR1002 4 AC Router Switzerland - English localization $1,050 $619.50
JG875A#ABA Aruba MSR1002 4 AC Router U.S. - English localization $1,050 $619.50
JG875A#ACC Aruba MSR1002 4 AC Router United Kingdom - English localization $1,050 $619.50
JG732A Aruba MSR1003 8 AC Router $1,290 $761.10
JG732A#ABG Aruba MSR1003 8 AC Router Australia - English localization $1,290 $761.10
JG732A#AC4 Aruba MSR1003 8 AC Router Brazil - Portuguese localization $1,290 $761.10
JG732A#B8X Aruba MSR1003 8 AC Router Bundled Services Removal $1,290 $761.10
JG732A#ACE Aruba MSR1003 8 AC Router Denmark - English localization $1,290 $761.10
JG732A#ABB Aruba MSR1003 8 AC Router Europe - English localization $1,290 $761.10



JG732A#ACJ Aruba MSR1003 8 AC Router India - English localization $1,290 $761.10
JG732A#AKJ Aruba MSR1003 8 AC Router Israel - English localization $1,290 $761.10
JG732A#B2B Aruba MSR1003 8 AC Router JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $1,290 $761.10
JG732A#B2C Aruba MSR1003 8 AC Router JmpCbl-ROW $1,290 $761.10
JG732A#B2E Aruba MSR1003 8 AC Router L6-20 220V-NA $1,290 $761.10
JG732A#AC3 Aruba MSR1003 8 AC Router No localization $1,290 $761.10
JG732A#ACQ Aruba MSR1003 8 AC Router South Africa - English localization $1,290 $761.10
JG732A#ACD Aruba MSR1003 8 AC Router Switzerland - English localization $1,290 $761.10
JG732A#ABA Aruba MSR1003 8 AC Router U.S. - English localization $1,290 $761.10
JG732A#ACC Aruba MSR1003 8 AC Router United Kingdom - English localization $1,290 $761.10
JG411A Aruba MSR2003 AC Router $1,050 $619.50
JG411A#ABG Aruba MSR2003 AC Router Australia - English localization $1,050 $619.50
JG411A#AC4 Aruba MSR2003 AC Router Brazil - Portuguese localization $1,050 $619.50
JG411A#B8X Aruba MSR2003 AC Router Bundled Services Removal $1,050 $619.50
JG411A#ACE Aruba MSR2003 AC Router Denmark - English localization $1,050 $619.50
JG411A#ABB Aruba MSR2003 AC Router Europe - English localization $1,050 $619.50
JG411A#0D1 Aruba MSR2003 AC Router Factory integrated $1,050 $619.50
JG411A#ACJ Aruba MSR2003 AC Router India - English localization $1,050 $619.50
JG411A#AKJ Aruba MSR2003 AC Router Israel - English localization $1,050 $619.50
JG411A#B2B Aruba MSR2003 AC Router JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $1,050 $619.50
JG411A#B2C Aruba MSR2003 AC Router JmpCbl-ROW $1,050 $619.50
JG411A#B2E Aruba MSR2003 AC Router L6-20 220V-NA $1,050 $619.50
JG411A#AC3 Aruba MSR2003 AC Router No localization $1,050 $619.50
JG411A#ACQ Aruba MSR2003 AC Router South Africa - English localization $1,050 $619.50
JG411A#ACD Aruba MSR2003 AC Router Switzerland - English localization $1,050 $619.50
JG411A#ABA Aruba MSR2003 AC Router U.S. - English localization $1,050 $619.50
JG411A#ACC Aruba MSR2003 AC Router United Kingdom - English localization $1,050 $619.50
JG734A Aruba MSR2004 24 AC Router $3,045 $1,796.55
JG734A#ABG Aruba MSR2004 24 AC Router Australia - English localization $3,045 $1,796.55
JG734A#AC4 Aruba MSR2004 24 AC Router Brazil - Portuguese localization $3,045 $1,796.55
JG734A#ACE Aruba MSR2004 24 AC Router Denmark - English localization $3,045 $1,796.55
JG734A#ABB Aruba MSR2004 24 AC Router Europe - English localization $3,045 $1,796.55
JG734A#0D1 Aruba MSR2004 24 AC Router Factory integrated $3,045 $1,796.55
JG734A#ACJ Aruba MSR2004 24 AC Router India - English localization $3,045 $1,796.55
JG734A#AKJ Aruba MSR2004 24 AC Router Israel - English localization $3,045 $1,796.55



JG734A#B2B Aruba MSR2004 24 AC Router JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $3,045 $1,796.55
JG734A#B2C Aruba MSR2004 24 AC Router JmpCbl-ROW $3,045 $1,796.55
JG734A#B2E Aruba MSR2004 24 AC Router L6-20 220V-NA $3,045 $1,796.55
JG734A#AC3 Aruba MSR2004 24 AC Router No localization $3,045 $1,796.55
JG734A#ACQ Aruba MSR2004 24 AC Router South Africa - English localization $3,045 $1,796.55
JG734A#ACD Aruba MSR2004 24 AC Router Switzerland - English localization $3,045 $1,796.55
JG734A#ABA Aruba MSR2004 24 AC Router U.S. - English localization $3,045 $1,796.55
JG734A#ACC Aruba MSR2004 24 AC Router United Kingdom - English localization $3,045 $1,796.55
JG735A Aruba MSR2004 48 Router $4,095 $2,416.05
JG735A#0D1 Aruba MSR2004 48 Router Factory integrated $4,095 $2,416.05
JG409B Aruba MSR3012 AC Router $2,100 $1,239.00
JG409B#ABG Aruba MSR3012 AC Router Australia - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
JG409B#AC4 Aruba MSR3012 AC Router Brazil - Portuguese localization $2,100 $1,239.00
JG409B#ACE Aruba MSR3012 AC Router Denmark - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
JG409B#ABB Aruba MSR3012 AC Router Europe - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
JG409B#0D1 Aruba MSR3012 AC Router Factory integrated $2,100 $1,239.00
JG409B#ACJ Aruba MSR3012 AC Router India - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
JG409B#AKJ Aruba MSR3012 AC Router Israel - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
JG409B#B2B Aruba MSR3012 AC Router JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $2,100 $1,239.00
JG409B#B2C Aruba MSR3012 AC Router JmpCbl-ROW $2,100 $1,239.00
JG409B#B2E Aruba MSR3012 AC Router L6-20 220V-NA $2,100 $1,239.00
JG409B#AC3 Aruba MSR3012 AC Router No localization $2,100 $1,239.00
JG409B#ACQ Aruba MSR3012 AC Router South Africa - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
JG409B#ACD Aruba MSR3012 AC Router Switzerland - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
JG409B#ABA Aruba MSR3012 AC Router U.S. - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
JG409B#ACC Aruba MSR3012 AC Router United Kingdom - English localization $2,100 $1,239.00
JG406A Aruba MSR3024 AC Router $2,625 $1,548.75
JG406A#ABG Aruba MSR3024 AC Router Australia - English localization $2,625 $1,548.75
JG406A#AC4 Aruba MSR3024 AC Router Brazil - Portuguese localization $2,625 $1,548.75
JG406A#B8X Aruba MSR3024 AC Router Bundled Services Removal $2,625 $1,548.75
JG406A#ACE Aruba MSR3024 AC Router Denmark - English localization $2,625 $1,548.75
JG406A#ABB Aruba MSR3024 AC Router Europe - English localization $2,625 $1,548.75
JG406A#0D1 Aruba MSR3024 AC Router Factory integrated $2,625 $1,548.75
JG406A#ACJ Aruba MSR3024 AC Router India - English localization $2,625 $1,548.75
JG406A#AKJ Aruba MSR3024 AC Router Israel - English localization $2,625 $1,548.75



JG406A#B2B Aruba MSR3024 AC Router JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $2,625 $1,548.75
JG406A#B2C Aruba MSR3024 AC Router JmpCbl-ROW $2,625 $1,548.75
JG406A#B2E Aruba MSR3024 AC Router L6-20 220V-NA $2,625 $1,548.75
JG406A#AC3 Aruba MSR3024 AC Router No localization $2,625 $1,548.75
JG406A#ACQ Aruba MSR3024 AC Router South Africa - English localization $2,625 $1,548.75
JG406A#ACD Aruba MSR3024 AC Router Switzerland - English localization $2,625 $1,548.75
JG406A#ABA Aruba MSR3024 AC Router U.S. - English localization $2,625 $1,548.75
JG406A#ACC Aruba MSR3024 AC Router United Kingdom - English localization $2,625 $1,548.75
JG405A Aruba MSR3044 Router $3,675 $2,168.25
JG405A#B8X Aruba MSR3044 Router Bundled Services Removal $3,675 $2,168.25
JG405A#0D1 Aruba MSR3044 Router Factory integrated $3,675 $2,168.25
JG404A Aruba MSR3064 Router $5,250 $3,097.50
JG404A#B8X Aruba MSR3064 Router Bundled Services Removal $5,250 $3,097.50
JG404A#0D1 Aruba MSR3064 Router Factory integrated $5,250 $3,097.50
JG670A Aruba MSR4000 SPU 300 Svc Processing Unit $10,500 $6,195.00
JG670A#0D1 Aruba MSR4000 SPU 300 Svc Processing Unit Factory integrated $10,500 $6,195.00
JG403A Aruba MSR4060 Router Chassis $2,625 $1,548.75
JG403A#B8X Aruba MSR4060 Router Chassis Bundled Services Removal $2,625 $1,548.75
JG403A#0D1 Aruba MSR4060 Router Chassis Factory integrated $2,625 $1,548.75
JG402A Aruba MSR4080 Router Chassis $3,675 $2,168.25
JG402A#B8X Aruba MSR4080 Router Chassis Bundled Services Removal $3,675 $2,168.25
JG402A#0D1 Aruba MSR4080 Router Chassis Factory integrated $3,675 $2,168.25
JG511B Aruba MSR930 Router $630 $371.70
JG511B#ABG Aruba MSR930 Router Australia - English localization $630 $371.70
JG511B#AC4 Aruba MSR930 Router Brazil - Portuguese localization $630 $371.70
JG511B#B8X Aruba MSR930 Router Bundled Services Removal $630 $371.70
JG511B#ACE Aruba MSR930 Router Denmark - English localization $630 $371.70
JG511B#ABB Aruba MSR930 Router Europe - English localization $630 $371.70
JG511B#ACJ Aruba MSR930 Router India - English localization $630 $371.70
JG511B#AKJ Aruba MSR930 Router Israel - English localization $630 $371.70
JG511B#B2B Aruba MSR930 Router JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $630 $371.70
JG511B#B2C Aruba MSR930 Router JmpCbl-ROW $630 $371.70
JG511B#AC3 Aruba MSR930 Router No localization $630 $371.70
JG511B#ACQ Aruba MSR930 Router South Africa - English localization $630 $371.70
JG511B#ACD Aruba MSR930 Router Switzerland - English localization $630 $371.70



JG511B#ABA Aruba MSR930 Router U.S. - English localization $630 $371.70
JG511B#ACC Aruba MSR930 Router United Kingdom - English localization $630 $371.70
JH012B Aruba MSR930 W (NA) Router $735 $433.65
JH012B#B8X Aruba MSR930 W (NA) Router Bundled Services Removal $735 $433.65
JH012B#B2B Aruba MSR930 W (NA) Router JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $735 $433.65
JH012B#B2E Aruba MSR930 W (NA) Router L6-20 220V-NA $735 $433.65
JH012B#AC3 Aruba MSR930 W (NA) Router No localization $735 $433.65
JH012B#ABA Aruba MSR930 W (NA) Router U.S. - English localization $735 $433.65
JG514B Aruba MSR931 Router $945 $557.55
JG514B#ABG Aruba MSR931 Router Australia - English localization $945 $557.55
JG514B#AC4 Aruba MSR931 Router Brazil - Portuguese localization $945 $557.55
JG514B#B8X Aruba MSR931 Router Bundled Services Removal $945 $557.55
JG514B#ACE Aruba MSR931 Router Denmark - English localization $945 $557.55
JG514B#ABB Aruba MSR931 Router Europe - English localization $945 $557.55
JG514B#ACJ Aruba MSR931 Router India - English localization $945 $557.55
JG514B#AKJ Aruba MSR931 Router Israel - English localization $945 $557.55
JG514B#B2B Aruba MSR931 Router JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $945 $557.55
JG514B#B2C Aruba MSR931 Router JmpCbl-ROW $945 $557.55
JG514B#AC3 Aruba MSR931 Router No localization $945 $557.55
JG514B#ACQ Aruba MSR931 Router South Africa - English localization $945 $557.55
JG514B#ACD Aruba MSR931 Router Switzerland - English localization $945 $557.55
JG514B#ABA Aruba MSR931 Router U.S. - English localization $945 $557.55
JG514B#ACC Aruba MSR931 Router United Kingdom - English localization $945 $557.55
JG518B Aruba MSR935 Router $685 $404.15
JG518B#ABG Aruba MSR935 Router Australia - English localization $685 $404.15
JG518B#AC4 Aruba MSR935 Router Brazil - Portuguese localization $685 $404.15
JG518B#B8X Aruba MSR935 Router Bundled Services Removal $685 $404.15
JG518B#ACE Aruba MSR935 Router Denmark - English localization $685 $404.15
JG518B#ABB Aruba MSR935 Router Europe - English localization $685 $404.15
JG518B#ACJ Aruba MSR935 Router India - English localization $685 $404.15
JG518B#AKJ Aruba MSR935 Router Israel - English localization $685 $404.15
JG518B#B2B Aruba MSR935 Router JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $685 $404.15
JG518B#B2C Aruba MSR935 Router JmpCbl-ROW $685 $404.15
JG518B#AC3 Aruba MSR935 Router No localization $685 $404.15
JG518B#ACQ Aruba MSR935 Router South Africa - English localization $685 $404.15



JG518B#ACD Aruba MSR935 Router Switzerland - English localization $685 $404.15
JG518B#ABA Aruba MSR935 Router U.S. - English localization $685 $404.15
JG518B#ACC Aruba MSR935 Router United Kingdom - English localization $685 $404.15
JH318A Aruba MSR950 Series 32GB TF Card $265 $156.35
JH296A Aruba MSR954 1GbE SFP Router $685 $404.15
JH296A#ABG Aruba MSR954 1GbE SFP Router Australia - English localization $685 $404.15
JH296A#AC4 Aruba MSR954 1GbE SFP Router Brazil - Portuguese localization $685 $404.15
JH296A#B8X Aruba MSR954 1GbE SFP Router Bundled Services Removal $685 $404.15
JH296A#ACE Aruba MSR954 1GbE SFP Router Denmark - English localization $685 $404.15
JH296A#ABB Aruba MSR954 1GbE SFP Router Europe - English localization $685 $404.15
JH296A#ACJ Aruba MSR954 1GbE SFP Router India - English localization $685 $404.15
JH296A#AKJ Aruba MSR954 1GbE SFP Router Israel - English localization $685 $404.15
JH296A#B2B Aruba MSR954 1GbE SFP Router JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $685 $404.15
JH296A#B2C Aruba MSR954 1GbE SFP Router JmpCbl-ROW $685 $404.15
JH296A#B2E Aruba MSR954 1GbE SFP Router L6-20 220V-NA $685 $404.15
JH296A#AC3 Aruba MSR954 1GbE SFP Router No localization $685 $404.15
JH296A#ACQ Aruba MSR954 1GbE SFP Router South Africa - English localization $685 $404.15
JH296A#ACD Aruba MSR954 1GbE SFP Router Switzerland - English localization $685 $404.15
JH296A#ABA Aruba MSR954 1GbE SFP Router U.S. - English localization $685 $404.15
JH296A#ACC Aruba MSR954 1GbE SFP Router United Kingdom - English localization $685 $404.15
JH316A Aruba MSR954 Chassis Rack Mount Kit $30 $17.70
JH373A Aruba MSR954 Serial Dual4G (WW) Rtr $1,995 $1,177.05
JH373A#ABG Aruba MSR954 Serial Dual4G (WW) Rtr Australia - English localization $1,995 $1,177.05
JH373A#AC4 Aruba MSR954 Serial Dual4G (WW) Rtr Brazil - Portuguese localization $1,995 $1,177.05
JH373A#B8X Aruba MSR954 Serial Dual4G (WW) Rtr Bundled Services Removal $1,995 $1,177.05
JH373A#ACE Aruba MSR954 Serial Dual4G (WW) Rtr Denmark - English localization $1,995 $1,177.05
JH373A#ABB Aruba MSR954 Serial Dual4G (WW) Rtr Europe - English localization $1,995 $1,177.05
JH373A#ACJ Aruba MSR954 Serial Dual4G (WW) Rtr India - English localization $1,995 $1,177.05
JH373A#AKJ Aruba MSR954 Serial Dual4G (WW) Rtr Israel - English localization $1,995 $1,177.05
JH373A#B2B Aruba MSR954 Serial Dual4G (WW) Rtr JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $1,995 $1,177.05
JH373A#B2C Aruba MSR954 Serial Dual4G (WW) Rtr JmpCbl-ROW $1,995 $1,177.05
JH373A#AC3 Aruba MSR954 Serial Dual4G (WW) Rtr No localization $1,995 $1,177.05
JH373A#ACQ Aruba MSR954 Serial Dual4G (WW) Rtr South Africa - English localization $1,995 $1,177.05
JH373A#ACD Aruba MSR954 Serial Dual4G (WW) Rtr Switzerland - English localization $1,995 $1,177.05
JH373A#ABA Aruba MSR954 Serial Dual4G (WW) Rtr U.S. - English localization $1,995 $1,177.05



JH373A#ACC Aruba MSR954 Serial Dual4G (WW) Rtr United Kingdom - English localization $1,995 $1,177.05
JH297A Aruba MSR954-W 1GbE SFP (WW) Router $715 $421.85
JH297A#ABG Aruba MSR954-W 1GbE SFP (WW) Router Australia - English localization $715 $421.85
JH297A#AC4 Aruba MSR954-W 1GbE SFP (WW) Router Brazil - Portuguese localization $715 $421.85
JH297A#B8X Aruba MSR954-W 1GbE SFP (WW) Router Bundled Services Removal $715 $421.85
JH297A#ACE Aruba MSR954-W 1GbE SFP (WW) Router Denmark - English localization $715 $421.85
JH297A#ABB Aruba MSR954-W 1GbE SFP (WW) Router Europe - English localization $715 $421.85
JH297A#ACJ Aruba MSR954-W 1GbE SFP (WW) Router India - English localization $715 $421.85
JH297A#AKJ Aruba MSR954-W 1GbE SFP (WW) Router Israel - English localization $715 $421.85
JH297A#B2B Aruba MSR954-W 1GbE SFP (WW) Router JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $715 $421.85
JH297A#B2C Aruba MSR954-W 1GbE SFP (WW) Router JmpCbl-ROW $715 $421.85
JH297A#AC3 Aruba MSR954-W 1GbE SFP (WW) Router No localization $715 $421.85
JH297A#ACQ Aruba MSR954-W 1GbE SFP (WW) Router South Africa - English localization $715 $421.85
JH297A#ACD Aruba MSR954-W 1GbE SFP (WW) Router Switzerland - English localization $715 $421.85
JH297A#ACC Aruba MSR954-W 1GbE SFP (WW) Router United Kingdom - English localization $715 $421.85
JH298A Aruba MSR954-W 1GbE SFP LTE (AM) Rtr $1,365 $805.35
JH298A#AC4 Aruba MSR954-W 1GbE SFP LTE (AM) Rtr Brazil - Portuguese localization $1,365 $805.35
JH298A#B2B Aruba MSR954-W 1GbE SFP LTE (AM) Rtr JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $1,365 $805.35
JH298A#B2C Aruba MSR954-W 1GbE SFP LTE (AM) Rtr JmpCbl-ROW $1,365 $805.35
JH298A#B2E Aruba MSR954-W 1GbE SFP LTE (AM) Rtr L6-20 220V-NA $1,365 $805.35
JH298A#AC3 Aruba MSR954-W 1GbE SFP LTE (AM) Rtr No localization $1,365 $805.35
JH298A#ABA Aruba MSR954-W 1GbE SFP LTE (AM) Rtr U.S. - English localization $1,365 $805.35
JH299A Aruba MSR954-W 1GbE SFP LTE (WW) Rtr $1,365 $805.35
JH299A#ABG Aruba MSR954-W 1GbE SFP LTE (WW) Rtr Australia - English localization $1,365 $805.35
JH299A#AC4 Aruba MSR954-W 1GbE SFP LTE (WW) Rtr Brazil - Portuguese localization $1,365 $805.35
JH299A#B8X Aruba MSR954-W 1GbE SFP LTE (WW) Rtr Bundled Services Removal $1,365 $805.35
JH299A#ACE Aruba MSR954-W 1GbE SFP LTE (WW) Rtr Denmark - English localization $1,365 $805.35
JH299A#ABB Aruba MSR954-W 1GbE SFP LTE (WW) Rtr Europe - English localization $1,365 $805.35
JH299A#ACJ Aruba MSR954-W 1GbE SFP LTE (WW) Rtr India - English localization $1,365 $805.35
JH299A#AKJ Aruba MSR954-W 1GbE SFP LTE (WW) Rtr Israel - English localization $1,365 $805.35
JH299A#B2B Aruba MSR954-W 1GbE SFP LTE (WW) Rtr JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $1,365 $805.35
JH299A#B2C Aruba MSR954-W 1GbE SFP LTE (WW) Rtr JmpCbl-ROW $1,365 $805.35
JH299A#AC3 Aruba MSR954-W 1GbE SFP LTE (WW) Rtr No localization $1,365 $805.35
JH299A#ACQ Aruba MSR954-W 1GbE SFP LTE (WW) Rtr South Africa - English localization $1,365 $805.35
JH299A#ACD Aruba MSR954-W 1GbE SFP LTE (WW) Rtr Switzerland - English localization $1,365 $805.35



JH299A#ACC Aruba MSR954-W 1GbE SFP LTE (WW) Rtr United Kingdom - English localization $1,365 $805.35
JH300A Aruba MSR958 1GbE and Combo Router $785 $463.15
JH300A#ABG Aruba MSR958 1GbE and Combo Router Australia - English localization $785 $463.15
JH300A#AC4 Aruba MSR958 1GbE and Combo Router Brazil - Portuguese localization $785 $463.15
JH300A#ACE Aruba MSR958 1GbE and Combo Router Denmark - English localization $785 $463.15
JH300A#ABB Aruba MSR958 1GbE and Combo Router Europe - English localization $785 $463.15
JH300A#ACJ Aruba MSR958 1GbE and Combo Router India - English localization $785 $463.15
JH300A#AKJ Aruba MSR958 1GbE and Combo Router Israel - English localization $785 $463.15
JH300A#B2B Aruba MSR958 1GbE and Combo Router JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $785 $463.15
JH300A#B2C Aruba MSR958 1GbE and Combo Router JmpCbl-ROW $785 $463.15
JH300A#B2E Aruba MSR958 1GbE and Combo Router L6-20 220V-NA $785 $463.15
JH300A#ACQ Aruba MSR958 1GbE and Combo Router South Africa - English localization $785 $463.15
JH300A#ACD Aruba MSR958 1GbE and Combo Router Switzerland - English localization $785 $463.15
JH300A#ABA Aruba MSR958 1GbE and Combo Router U.S. - English localization $785 $463.15
JH300A#ACC Aruba MSR958 1GbE and Combo Router United Kingdom - English localization $785 $463.15
JH301A Aruba MSR958 1GbE/Combo PoE Router $1,260 $743.40
JH301A#ABG Aruba MSR958 1GbE/Combo PoE Router Australia - English localization $1,260 $743.40
JH301A#AC4 Aruba MSR958 1GbE/Combo PoE Router Brazil - Portuguese localization $1,260 $743.40
JH301A#ACE Aruba MSR958 1GbE/Combo PoE Router Denmark - English localization $1,260 $743.40
JH301A#ABB Aruba MSR958 1GbE/Combo PoE Router Europe - English localization $1,260 $743.40
JH301A#ACJ Aruba MSR958 1GbE/Combo PoE Router India - English localization $1,260 $743.40
JH301A#AKJ Aruba MSR958 1GbE/Combo PoE Router Israel - English localization $1,260 $743.40
JH301A#B2B Aruba MSR958 1GbE/Combo PoE Router JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $1,260 $743.40
JH301A#B2C Aruba MSR958 1GbE/Combo PoE Router JmpCbl-ROW $1,260 $743.40
JH301A#B2E Aruba MSR958 1GbE/Combo PoE Router L6-20 220V-NA $1,260 $743.40
JH301A#ACQ Aruba MSR958 1GbE/Combo PoE Router South Africa - English localization $1,260 $743.40
JH301A#ACD Aruba MSR958 1GbE/Combo PoE Router Switzerland - English localization $1,260 $743.40
JH301A#ABA Aruba MSR958 1GbE/Combo PoE Router U.S. - English localization $1,260 $743.40
JH301A#ACC Aruba MSR958 1GbE/Combo PoE Router United Kingdom - English localization $1,260 $743.40
JH415A Aruba MSR958 64GB SD Card $435 $256.65
JH317A Aruba MSR958 Chassis Rack Mount Kit $30 $17.70
JG528A Aruba X351 300W DC Power Supply $735 $433.65
JG528A#0D1 Aruba X351 300W DC Power Supply Factory integrated $735 $433.65
JG528A#B01 Aruba X351 300W DC Power Supply Include with complete system $1,435 $846.65
JG361B Aruba HSR6802 Router Chassis $7,350 $4,336.50



JG361B#0D1 Aruba HSR6802 Router Chassis Factory integrated $7,350 $4,336.50
JG362B Aruba HSR6804 Router Chassis $11,550 $6,814.50
JG362B#0D1 Aruba HSR6804 Router Chassis Factory integrated $11,550 $6,814.50
JG363B Aruba HSR6808 Router Chassis $18,900 $11,151.00
JG363B#0D1 Aruba HSR6808 Router Chassis Factory integrated $18,900 $11,151.00
JH142A Aruba HSR6800 16 p GbE SFP HIM Mod $12,600 $7,434.00
JH142A#0D1 Aruba HSR6800 16 p GbE SFP HIM Mod Factory integrated $12,600 $7,434.00
JH663A Aruba HSR6800 1p Clear Channel T3 MIM Mod $6,120 $3,610.80
JH663A#0D1 Aruba HSR6800 1p Clear Channel T3 MIM Mod Factory integrated $6,120 $3,610.80
JH143A Aruba HSR6800 2 p 10GbE SFP+ HIM Mod $14,700 $8,673.00
JH143A#0D1 Aruba HSR6800 2 p 10GbE SFP+ HIM Mod Factory integrated $14,700 $8,673.00
JH075A Aruba HSR6800 RSE-X3 Router MPU $23,625 $13,938.75
JH075A#0D1 Aruba HSR6800 RSE-X3 Router MPU Factory integrated $23,625 $13,938.75
JH240A Aruba MSR 1p E1/T1 Voice SIC Mod $2,100 $1,239.00
JH240A#0D1 Aruba MSR 1p E1/T1 Voice SIC Mod Factory integrated $2,100 $1,239.00
JD557A Aruba MSR 1-port Enhanced Serial SIC Mod $285 $168.15
JD557A#0D1 Aruba MSR 1-port Enhanced Serial SIC Mod Factory integrated $285 $168.15
JD634B Aruba MSR 1-port Fractional E1 SIC Module $725 $427.75
JD634B#0D1 Aruba MSR 1-port Fractional E1 SIC Module Factory integrated $725 $427.75
JD538A Aruba MSR 1-port Fractional SIC Module $725 $427.75
JD538A#0D1 Aruba MSR 1-port Fractional SIC Module Factory integrated $725 $427.75
JD571A Aruba MSR 1-port ISDN S/T SIC Module $365 $215.35
JD571A#0D1 Aruba MSR 1-port ISDN S/T SIC Module Factory integrated $365 $215.35
JD632A#0D1 Aruba MSR 2FXS + 1FXO Voice Intfc SIC Mod Factory integrated $860 $507.40
JF842A Aruba MSR 2-port Fractional E1 SIC Module $1,730 $1,020.70
JF842A#0D1 Aruba MSR 2-port Fractional E1 SIC Module Factory integrated $1,730 $1,020.70
JG521A Aruba MSR 3G Antenna $65 $38.35
JG667A Aruba MSR 3G RF 15m Antenna Cable $420 $247.80
JG522A Aruba MSR 3G RF 2.8m Antenna Cable $105 $61.95
JG666A Aruba MSR 3G RF 6m Antenna Cable $210 $123.90
JG669A Aruba MSR 4G 5W Antenna $160 $94.40
JG852A Aruba MSR930 Chassis Rackmount Kit $25 $14.75
JG853A Aruba MSR931/3/5/6 Chassis Rackmount Kit $25 $14.75
JG530A Aruba X610 4GB DDR3 SDRAM UDIMM Mem $735 $433.65
JG530A#0D1 Aruba X610 4GB DDR3 SDRAM UDIMM Mem Factory integrated $735 $433.65



JG415A Aruba MSR 0.5U HMIM Adapter Mod $315 $185.85
JG415A#0D1 Aruba MSR 0.5U HMIM Adapter Mod Factory integrated $315 $185.85
JG415A#B01 Aruba MSR 0.5U HMIM Adapter Mod Include with complete system $315 $185.85
JG445A Aruba MSR 16p Enh Async Serial HMIM Mod $1,890 $1,115.10
JG445A#0D1 Aruba MSR 16p Enh Async Serial HMIM Mod Factory integrated $1,890 $1,115.10
JH449A Aruba MSR 1p Clear Channel E3/T3 HMIM Mod $5,250 $3,097.50
JH449A#0D1 Aruba MSR 1p Clear Channel E3/T3 HMIM Mod Factory integrated $5,250 $3,097.50
JG429A Aruba MSR 1p E1 Voice HMIM Mod $2,100 $1,239.00
JG429A#0D1 Aruba MSR 1p E1 Voice HMIM Mod Factory integrated $2,100 $1,239.00
JG738A Aruba MSR 1p GbE Combo SIC Mod $630 $371.70
JG738A#0D1 Aruba MSR 1p GbE Combo SIC Mod Factory integrated $630 $371.70
JG428A Aruba MSR 1p OC-3/STM 1 CPOS HMIM Mod $27,300 $16,107.00
JG428A#0D1 Aruba MSR 1p OC-3/STM 1 CPOS HMIM Mod Factory integrated $27,300 $16,107.00
JG438A Aruba MSR 1p OC-3c/STM 1c POS HMIM Mod $2,625 $1,548.75
JG438A#0D1 Aruba MSR 1p OC-3c/STM 1c POS HMIM Mod Factory integrated $2,625 $1,548.75
JG430A Aruba MSR 1p T1 Voice HMIM Mod $2,100 $1,239.00
JG430A#0D1 Aruba MSR 1p T1 Voice HMIM Mod Factory integrated $2,100 $1,239.00
JG416A Aruba MSR 1U HMIM Adapter Mod $630 $371.70
JG416A#0D1 Aruba MSR 1U HMIM Adapter Mod Factory integrated $630 $371.70
JG416A#B01 Aruba MSR 1U HMIM Adapter Mod Include with complete system $630 $371.70
JG431A Aruba MSR 2p E1 Voice HMIM Mod $2,625 $1,548.75
JG431A#0D1 Aruba MSR 2p E1 Voice HMIM Mod Factory integrated $2,625 $1,548.75
JG736A Aruba MSR 2p Enh Sync/Async Srl SIC Mod $580 $342.20
JG736A#0D1 Aruba MSR 2p Enh Sync/Async Srl SIC Mod Factory integrated $580 $342.20
JG432A Aruba MSR 2p T1 Voice HMIM Mod $3,465 $2,044.35
JG432A#0D1 Aruba MSR 2p T1 Voice HMIM Mod Factory integrated $3,465 $2,044.35
JG742B Aruba MSR 4G LTE SIC Mod for CDMA/WCDMA $1,240 $731.60
JG742B#0D1 Aruba MSR 4G LTE SIC Mod for CDMA/WCDMA Factory integrated $1,240 $731.60
JG744B Aruba MSR 4G LTE SIC Mod for Global $1,100 $649.00
JG744B#0D1 Aruba MSR 4G LTE SIC Mod for Global Factory integrated $1,100 $649.00
JG448A Aruba MSR 4p E and M HMIM Mod $945 $557.55
JG448A#0D1 Aruba MSR 4p E and M HMIM Mod Factory integrated $945 $557.55
JG442A Aruba MSR 4p Enh Sync/Async Srl HMIM Mod $945 $557.55
JG442A#0D1 Aruba MSR 4p Enh Sync/Async Srl HMIM Mod Factory integrated $945 $557.55
JG737A Aruba MSR 4p Enh Sync/Async Srl SIC Mod $945 $557.55



JG737A#0D1 Aruba MSR 4p Enh Sync/Async Srl SIC Mod Factory integrated $945 $557.55
JG447A Aruba MSR 4p FXO HMIM Mod $790 $466.10
JG447A#0D1 Aruba MSR 4p FXO HMIM Mod Factory integrated $790 $466.10
JG446A Aruba MSR 4p FXS HMIM Mod $790 $466.10
JG446A#0D1 Aruba MSR 4p FXS HMIM Mod Factory integrated $790 $466.10
JG739A Aruba MSR 4p Gig-T Switch SIC Mod $370 $218.30
JG739A#0D1 Aruba MSR 4p Gig-T Switch SIC Mod Factory integrated $370 $218.30
JG189A Aruba MSR 4-port FXS/1-port FXO DSIC Mod $800 $472.00
JG189A#0D1 Aruba MSR 4-port FXS/1-port FXO DSIC Mod Factory integrated $800 $472.00
JH169A Aruba MSR 8 p E1/CE1/T1/CT1/PRI HMIM Mod $4,725 $2,787.75
JH169A#0D1 Aruba MSR 8 p E1/CE1/T1/CT1/PRI HMIM Mod Factory integrated $4,725 $2,787.75
JG741A Aruba MSR 8p BASE-T/2p Combo Swch HMIM Mod $630 $371.70
JG741A#0D1 Aruba MSR 8p BASE-T/2p Combo Swch HMIM Mod Factory integrated $630 $371.70
JH238A Aruba MSR 8p BASE-X/4p Combo L2-3 HMIM Mod $840 $495.60
JH238A#0D1 Aruba MSR 8p BASE-X/4p Combo L2-3 HMIM Mod Factory integrated $840 $495.60
JG443A Aruba MSR 8p Sync/Async Srl HMIM Mod $1,680 $991.20
JG443A#0D1 Aruba MSR 8p Sync/Async Srl HMIM Mod Factory integrated $1,680 $991.20
JH172A Aruba MSR 8-port E1/FE1/T1/FT1 HMIM Mod $3,675 $2,168.25
JH172A#0D1 Aruba MSR 8-port E1/FE1/T1/FT1 HMIM Mod Factory integrated $3,675 $2,168.25
JG929A Aruba MSR HSPA+/WCDMA SIC Module $895 $528.05
JG929A#0D1 Aruba MSR HSPA+/WCDMA SIC Module Factory integrated $895 $528.05
JG412A Aruba MSR4000 MPU-100 Main Processing Unit $2,625 $1,548.75
JG412A#0D1 Aruba MSR4000 MPU-100 Main Processing Unit Factory integrated $2,625 $1,548.75
JG413A Aruba MSR4000 SPU-100 Svc Processing Unit $5,250 $3,097.50
JG413A#0D1 Aruba MSR4000 SPU-100 Svc Processing Unit Factory integrated $5,250 $3,097.50
JG414A Aruba MSR4000 SPU-200 Svc Processing Unit $7,875 $4,646.25
JG414A#0D1 Aruba MSR4000 SPU-200 Svc Processing Unit Factory integrated $7,875 $4,646.25
JG746A Aruba X351 150W DC Power Supply $525 $309.75
JG746A#0D1 Aruba X351 150W DC Power Supply Factory integrated $525 $309.75
JH060A Aruba MSR1003 8S AC Router $1,290 $761.10
JH060A#ABG Aruba MSR1003 8S AC Router Australia - English localization $1,290 $761.10
JH060A#AC4 Aruba MSR1003 8S AC Router Brazil - Portuguese localization $1,290 $761.10
JH060A#ACE Aruba MSR1003 8S AC Router Denmark - English localization $1,290 $761.10
JH060A#ABB Aruba MSR1003 8S AC Router Europe - English localization $1,290 $761.10
JH060A#ACJ Aruba MSR1003 8S AC Router India - English localization $1,290 $761.10



JH060A#AKJ Aruba MSR1003 8S AC Router Israel - English localization $1,290 $761.10
JH060A#B2B Aruba MSR1003 8S AC Router JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $1,290 $761.10
JH060A#B2C Aruba MSR1003 8S AC Router JmpCbl-ROW $1,290 $761.10
JH060A#B2E Aruba MSR1003 8S AC Router L6-20 220V-NA $1,290 $761.10
JH060A#AC3 Aruba MSR1003 8S AC Router No localization $1,290 $761.10
JH060A#ACQ Aruba MSR1003 8S AC Router South Africa - English localization $1,290 $761.10
JH060A#ACD Aruba MSR1003 8S AC Router Switzerland - English localization $1,290 $761.10
JH060A#ABA Aruba MSR1003 8S AC Router U.S. - English localization $1,290 $761.10
JH060A#ACC Aruba MSR1003 8S AC Router United Kingdom - English localization $1,290 $761.10
JG527A Aruba X351 300W AC Power Supply $475 $280.25
JG527A#ABG Aruba X351 300W AC Power Supply Australia - English localization $475 $280.25
JG527A#AC4 Aruba X351 300W AC Power Supply Brazil - Portuguese localization $475 $280.25
JG527A#ACE Aruba X351 300W AC Power Supply Denmark - English localization $475 $280.25
JG527A#ABB Aruba X351 300W AC Power Supply Europe - English localization $475 $280.25
JG527A#0D1 Aruba X351 300W AC Power Supply Factory integrated $475 $280.25
JG527A#ACJ Aruba X351 300W AC Power Supply India - English localization $475 $280.25
JG527A#AKJ Aruba X351 300W AC Power Supply Israel - English localization $475 $280.25
JG527A#B2B Aruba X351 300W AC Power Supply JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $475 $280.25
JG527A#B2C Aruba X351 300W AC Power Supply JmpCbl-ROW $475 $280.25
JG527A#B2E Aruba X351 300W AC Power Supply L6-20 220V-NA $475 $280.25
JG527A#AC3 Aruba X351 300W AC Power Supply No localization $475 $280.25
JG527A#ACQ Aruba X351 300W AC Power Supply South Africa - English localization $475 $280.25
JG527A#ACD Aruba X351 300W AC Power Supply Switzerland - English localization $475 $280.25
JG527A#ABA Aruba X351 300W AC Power Supply U.S. - English localization $475 $280.25
JG527A#ACC Aruba X351 300W AC Power Supply United Kingdom - English localization $475 $280.25
JC159A Aruba 6600 8p Fractional T1 MIM Rtr Module $3,655 $2,156.45
JC159A#0D1 Aruba 6600 8p Fractional T1 MIM Rtr Module Factory integrated $3,655 $2,156.45
JG673A Aruba 6600 8p OC-3/12c POS/GbE SFP HIM Mod $26,250 $15,487.50
JG673A#0D1 Aruba 6600 8p OC-3/12c POS/GbE SFP HIM Mod Factory integrated $26,250 $15,487.50
JC160A Aruba 6600 8p T1 MIM Router Module $5,565 $3,283.35
JC160A#0D1 Aruba 6600 8p T1 MIM Router Module Factory integrated $5,565 $3,283.35
JG358A Aruba 6600 FIP-20 Flex Intf Pltfm Rtr Mod $3,990 $2,354.10
JG358A#0D1 Aruba 6600 FIP-20 Flex Intf Pltfm Rtr Mod Factory integrated $3,990 $2,354.10
JC572A Aruba 6604 Dustproof Frame $225 $132.75
JC569A Aruba 6604 Spare Fan Assembly $770 $454.30



JC573A Aruba 6608 Dustproof Frame $170 $100.30
JC570A Aruba 6608 Spare Fan Assembly $900 $531.00
JC492A Aruba 6616 650W AC Router PS $955 $563.45
JC492A#ABG Aruba 6616 650W AC Router PS Australia - English localization $955 $563.45
JC492A#AC4 Aruba 6616 650W AC Router PS Brazil - Portuguese localization $955 $563.45
JC492A#ACE Aruba 6616 650W AC Router PS Denmark - English localization $955 $563.45
JC492A#ABB Aruba 6616 650W AC Router PS Europe - English localization $955 $563.45
JC492A#0D1 Aruba 6616 650W AC Router PS Factory integrated $955 $563.45
JC492A#ACJ Aruba 6616 650W AC Router PS India - English localization $955 $563.45
JC492A#AKJ Aruba 6616 650W AC Router PS Israel - English localization $955 $563.45
JC492A#B2B Aruba 6616 650W AC Router PS JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $955 $563.45
JC492A#B2C Aruba 6616 650W AC Router PS JmpCbl-ROW $955 $563.45
JC492A#B2E Aruba 6616 650W AC Router PS L6-20 220V-NA $955 $563.45
JC492A#AC3 Aruba 6616 650W AC Router PS No localization $955 $563.45
JC492A#ACQ Aruba 6616 650W AC Router PS South Africa - English localization $955 $563.45
JC492A#ACD Aruba 6616 650W AC Router PS Switzerland - English localization $955 $563.45
JC492A#ABA Aruba 6616 650W AC Router PS U.S. - English localization $955 $563.45
JC492A#ACC Aruba 6616 650W AC Router PS United Kingdom - English localization $955 $563.45
JC493A Aruba 6616 650W DC Router PS $1,100 $649.00
JC493A#0D1 Aruba 6616 650W DC Router PS Factory integrated $1,100 $649.00
JC574A Aruba 6616 Dustproof Frame $110 $64.90
JC571A Aruba 6616 Spare Fan Assembly $2,340 $1,380.60
JG353A Aruba HSR6602 G Router $18,900 $11,151.00
JG354A Aruba HSR6602 XG Router $27,300 $16,107.00
JG675A Aruba HSR6802 Router Opcty Shld Kit $1,050 $619.50
JG675A#B01 Aruba HSR6802 Router Opcty Shld Kit Include with complete system $1,050 $619.50
JG676A Aruba HSR6804 Router Opcty Shld Kit $1,050 $619.50
JG676A#B01 Aruba HSR6804 Router Opcty Shld Kit Include with complete system $1,050 $619.50
JG677A Aruba HSR6808 Router Opcty Shld Kit $1,050 $619.50
JG677A#B01 Aruba HSR6808 Router Opcty Shld Kit Include with complete system $1,050 $619.50
JG335A Aruba HSR6800 1200W AC Power Supply $1,570 $926.30
JG335A#ABG Aruba HSR6800 1200W AC Power Supply Australia - English localization $1,570 $926.30
JG335A#AC4 Aruba HSR6800 1200W AC Power Supply Brazil - Portuguese localization $1,570 $926.30
JG335A#ACE Aruba HSR6800 1200W AC Power Supply Denmark - English localization $1,570 $926.30
JG335A#ABB Aruba HSR6800 1200W AC Power Supply Europe - English localization $1,570 $926.30



JG335A#0D1 Aruba HSR6800 1200W AC Power Supply Factory integrated $1,570 $926.30
JG335A#ACJ Aruba HSR6800 1200W AC Power Supply India - English localization $1,570 $926.30
JG335A#AKJ Aruba HSR6800 1200W AC Power Supply Israel - English localization $1,570 $926.30
JG335A#B2B Aruba HSR6800 1200W AC Power Supply JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $1,570 $926.30
JG335A#B2C Aruba HSR6800 1200W AC Power Supply JmpCbl-ROW $1,570 $926.30
JG335A#B2E Aruba HSR6800 1200W AC Power Supply L6-20 220V-NA $1,570 $926.30
JG335A#AC3 Aruba HSR6800 1200W AC Power Supply No localization $1,570 $926.30
JG335A#ACQ Aruba HSR6800 1200W AC Power Supply South Africa - English localization $1,570 $926.30
JG335A#ACD Aruba HSR6800 1200W AC Power Supply Switzerland - English localization $1,570 $926.30
JG335A#ABA Aruba HSR6800 1200W AC Power Supply U.S. - English localization $1,570 $926.30
JG335A#ACC Aruba HSR6800 1200W AC Power Supply United Kingdom - English localization $1,570 $926.30
JG334A Aruba HSR6800 1200W DC Power Supply $2,095 $1,236.05
JG334A#0D1 Aruba HSR6800 1200W DC Power Supply Factory integrated $2,095 $1,236.05
JG366A Aruba HSR6800 4p 10GbE SvcAg Pltfm Rtr Mod $18,900 $11,151.00
JG366A#0D1 Aruba HSR6800 4p 10GbE SvcAg Pltfm Rtr Mod Factory integrated $18,900 $11,151.00
JG671A Aruba HSR6800 FIP-300 Flex Int Pltfrm Mod $18,375 $10,841.25
JG671A#0D1 Aruba HSR6800 FIP-300 Flex Int Pltfrm Mod Factory integrated $18,375 $10,841.25
JG672A Aruba HSR6800 FIP-310 Flex Int Pltfrm Mod $25,725 $15,177.75
JG672A#0D1 Aruba HSR6800 FIP-310 Flex Int Pltfrm Mod Factory integrated $25,725 $15,177.75
JG364A Aruba HSR6800 RSE-X2 Router MPU $23,625 $13,938.75
JG364A#0D1 Aruba HSR6800 RSE-X2 Router MPU Factory integrated $23,625 $13,938.75
JG367A Aruba HSR6802 Router Spare Fan Assembly $835 $492.65
JG368A Aruba HSR6804 Router Spare Fan Assembly $1,045 $616.55
JG369A Aruba HSR6808 Router Spare Fan Assembly $2,620 $1,545.80
JG365A Aruba HSR6808 SFE X1 SW Fbrc Engn Rtr Mod $18,375 $10,841.25
JG365A#0D1 Aruba HSR6808 SFE X1 SW Fbrc Engn Rtr Mod Factory integrated $18,375 $10,841.25
JH294A Aruba X260 E1 RJ45 to 2xBNC 3m Router Cbl $105 $61.95
JF819A Aruba 802.11b/g/n Wireless AP SIC Module $575 $339.25
JF819A#0D1 Aruba 802.11b/g/n Wireless AP SIC Module Factory integrated $575 $339.25
JG811AAE Aruba VSR1001 Virtual Services Rtr E-LTU $500 $295.00
JG812AAE Aruba VSR1004 Virtual Services Rtr E-LTU $850 $501.50
JG813AAE Aruba VSR1008 Virtual Services Rtr E-LTU $1,250 $737.50
J9767AR Aruba IP Phone 5V Reman Power Supply $22 $12.98
JC110BR HP 9500/8800 1800W AC Reman Power Supply $1,094 $645.46
JC110BR#ABG HP 9500/8800 1800W AC Reman Power Supply Australia - English localization $1,094 $645.46



JC110BR#ACE HP 9500/8800 1800W AC Reman Power Supply Denmark - English localization $1,094 $645.46
JC110BR#ABA HP 9500/8800 1800W AC Reman Power Supply U.S. - English localization $1,094 $645.46
JC110BR#ACC HP 9500/8800 1800W AC Reman Power Supply United Kingdom - English localization $1,094 $645.46
JC492AR Aruba 6616 650W AC Router Reman Pwr Supply $682 $402.38
JC492AR#ABB Aruba 6616 650W AC Router Reman Pwr Supply Europe - English localization $682 $402.38
JC492AR#ABA Aruba 6616 650W AC Router Reman Pwr Supply U.S. - English localization $682 $402.38
JC492AR#ACC Aruba 6616 650W AC Router Reman Pwr Supply United Kingdom - English localization $682 $402.38
JF281AR Aruba 8p Async Serial SIC Rtr Reman Mod $577 $340.43
JG335AR Aruba HSR6800 1200W AC Reman Power Supply $1,121 $661.39
JG335AR#ABG Aruba HSR6800 1200W AC Reman Power Supply Australia - English localization $1,121 $661.39
JG335AR#ABB Aruba HSR6800 1200W AC Reman Power Supply Europe - English localization $1,121 $661.39
JG335AR#B2C Aruba HSR6800 1200W AC Reman Power Supply JmpCbl-ROW $1,121 $661.39
JG335AR#ABA Aruba HSR6800 1200W AC Reman Power Supply U.S. - English localization $1,121 $661.39
JG335AR#ACC Aruba HSR6800 1200W AC Reman Power Supply United Kingdom - English localization $1,121 $661.39
JG334AR Aruba HSR6800 1200W DC Reman Power Supply $1,397 $824.23
JG369AR Aruba HSR6808 Reman Rtr Spare Fan Assembly $1,871 $1,103.89
JG667AR Aruba MSR 3G RF 15m Reman Antenna Cable $300 $177.00
JG522AR Aruba MSR 3G RF 2.8m Antenna Reman Cable $74 $43.66
JG666AR Aruba MSR 3G RF 6m Reman Antenna Cable $150 $88.50
JG852AR Aruba MSR930 Chassis Rack Mount Reman Kit $15 $8.85
JG853AR Aruba MSR931/3/5/6 Chassis Rack Reman Kit $15 $8.85
JD521AR Aruba X200 V.24 DCE Serial Port Reman Cbl $22 $12.98
JD519AR Aruba X200 V.24 DTE Serial Port Reman Cbl $22 $12.98
JD525AR Aruba X200 V.35 DCE Serial Port Reman Cbl $45 $26.55
JD523AR Aruba X200 V.35 DTE Serial Port Reman Cbl $23 $13.57
JD643AR Aruba X260 2E1 BNC 3m Router Reman Cable $49 $28.91
JD514AR Aruba X260 E1 BNC 20m Router Reman Cable $43 $25.37
JD511AR Aruba X260 E1 BNC Cnvrsn Router Reman Cbl $36 $21.24
JG263AR Aruba X260 Mini D-28 4-RJ45 Rtr Reman Cbl $41 $24.19
JD642AR Aruba X260 SIC-8AS RJ45 Router Reman Cable $89 $52.51
JD518AR Aruba X260 T1 Router Reman Cable $8 $4.72
JD531AR Aruba X260 T3/E3 Router Reman Cable $9 $5.31
JG745AR Aruba X351 150W AC Reman Power Supply $374 $220.66
JG745AR#ABG Aruba X351 150W AC Reman Power Supply Australia - English localization $374 $220.66
JG745AR#ABB Aruba X351 150W AC Reman Power Supply Europe - English localization $374 $220.66



JG745AR#ABA Aruba X351 150W AC Reman Power Supply U.S. - English localization $374 $220.66
JG745AR#ACC Aruba X351 150W AC Reman Power Supply United Kingdom - English localization $374 $220.66
JG746AR Aruba X351 150W DC Reman Power Supply $375 $221.25
JG527AR Aruba X351 300W AC Reman Power Supply $338 $199.42
JG527AR#ABG Aruba X351 300W AC Reman Power Supply Australia - English localization $338 $199.42
JG527AR#B2C Aruba X351 300W AC Reman Power Supply JmpCbl-ROW $338 $199.42
JG527AR#ABA Aruba X351 300W AC Reman Power Supply U.S. - English localization $338 $199.42
JG527AR#ACC Aruba X351 300W AC Reman Power Supply United Kingdom - English localization $338 $199.42
JG482AR Aruba X610 2G VLP DDR3 SDRAM Reman Memory $224 $132.16
JG530AR Aruba X610 4GB DDR3 SDRAM Reman Memory $525 $309.75
JC603AR HP 8800 48-port Gig-T Svc Proc Reman Mod $12,739 $7,516.01
JD572AR HP MSR 1-Port 10/100/1000 Reman Mod $450 $265.50
JD537AR HP MSR 1-Port ADSL2+ SIC Reman Module $382 $225.38
JD431AR HP MSR20-10 Reman Router $614 $362.26
JD431AR#ABG HP MSR20-10 Reman Router Australia - English localization $614 $362.26
JF283AR HP MSR20-20 Reman Router $719 $424.21
JF283AR#ABG HP MSR20-20 Reman Router Australia - English localization $719 $424.21
JF283AR#B8X HP MSR20-20 Reman Router Bundled Services Removal $719 $424.21
JF283AR#ABA HP MSR20-20 Reman Router U.S. - English localization $719 $424.21
JF283AR#ACC HP MSR20-20 Reman Router United Kingdom - English localization $719 $424.21
JF228AR HP MSR20-40 Reman Router $1,372 $809.48
JF228AR#ABG HP MSR20-40 Reman Router Australia - English localization $1,372 $809.48
JF228AR#B8X HP MSR20-40 Reman Router Bundled Services Removal $1,372 $809.48
JF228AR#ABA HP MSR20-40 Reman Router U.S. - English localization $1,372 $809.48
JF228AR#ACC HP MSR20-40 Reman Router United Kingdom - English localization $1,372 $809.48
JF816AR HP MSR30-10 2 FE/2 SIC/1 MIM Reman Rtr $1,094 $645.46
JF816AR#B8X HP MSR30-10 2 FE/2 SIC/1 MIM Reman Rtr Bundled Services Removal $1,094 $645.46
JD433AR HP MSR50-40 Reman Router $2,054 $1,211.86
JD433AR#ABG HP MSR50-40 Reman Router Australia - English localization $2,054 $1,211.86
JD433AR#B8X HP MSR50-40 Reman Router Bundled Services Removal $2,054 $1,211.86
JD433AR#0D1 HP MSR50-40 Reman Router Factory integrated $2,054 $1,211.86
JD433AR#ABA HP MSR50-40 Reman Router U.S. - English localization $2,054 $1,211.86
JD433AR#ACC HP MSR50-40 Reman Router United Kingdom - English localization $2,054 $1,211.86
JG515AR HP MSR931 3G Reman Router $1,050 $619.50
JG515AR#ABG HP MSR931 3G Reman Router Australia - English localization $1,050 $619.50



JG515AR#B8X HP MSR931 3G Reman Router Bundled Services Removal $1,050 $619.50
JG515AR#ABB HP MSR931 3G Reman Router Europe - English localization $1,050 $619.50
JG515AR#ABA HP MSR931 3G Reman Router U.S. - English localization $1,050 $619.50
JG515AR#ACC HP MSR931 3G Reman Router United Kingdom - English localization $1,050 $619.50
JG531AR HP MSR931 Dual 3G Reman Router $1,350 $796.50
JG531AR#ABG HP MSR931 Dual 3G Reman Router Australia - English localization $1,350 $796.50
JG531AR#B8X HP MSR931 Dual 3G Reman Router Bundled Services Removal $1,350 $796.50
JG531AR#ABB HP MSR931 Dual 3G Reman Router Europe - English localization $1,350 $796.50
JG531AR#ABA HP MSR931 Dual 3G Reman Router U.S. - English localization $1,350 $796.50
JG531AR#ACC HP MSR931 Dual 3G Reman Router United Kingdom - English localization $1,350 $796.50
JG514AR HP MSR931 Reman Router $675 $398.25
JG514AR#ABG HP MSR931 Reman Router Australia - English localization $675 $398.25
JG514AR#B8X HP MSR931 Reman Router Bundled Services Removal $675 $398.25
JG514AR#ABB HP MSR931 Reman Router Europe - English localization $675 $398.25
JG514AR#ACD HP MSR931 Reman Router Switzerland - English localization $675 $398.25
JG514AR#ABA HP MSR931 Reman Router U.S. - English localization $675 $398.25
JG514AR#ACC HP MSR931 Reman Router United Kingdom - English localization $675 $398.25
JG520AR HP MSR935 3G Reman Router $960 $566.40
JG520AR#ABG HP MSR935 3G Reman Router Australia - English localization $960 $566.40
JG520AR#B8X HP MSR935 3G Reman Router Bundled Services Removal $960 $566.40
JG520AR#ABB HP MSR935 3G Reman Router Europe - English localization $960 $566.40
JG520AR#ABA HP MSR935 3G Reman Router U.S. - English localization $960 $566.40
JG520AR#ACC HP MSR935 3G Reman Router United Kingdom - English localization $960 $566.40
JC494AR Aruba 6600 1-p OC-48/STM-16 Rtr Reman Mod $25,605 $15,106.95
JC568AR Aruba 6600 24p Svc Agg Pltfm Reman Module $8,182 $4,827.38
JH138AR Aruba 6600 28p GE SvcAgg Rtr Reman Mod $11,250 $6,637.50
JG556AR Aruba 6600 48p GbE SFP Pltfm Reman Module $13,500 $7,965.00
JC172AR Aruba 6600 4p OC-3/2p OC-12 Reman Rtr Mod $9,603 $5,665.77
JC164AR Aruba 6600 8GbE WAN HIM Reman Router Mod $5,489 $3,238.51
JC166BR Aruba 6600 FIP-110 Flex Int Reman Module $3,198 $1,886.82
JC567AR Aruba 6600 Gig-T Svc Agg Pltfm Reman Mod $8,182 $4,827.38
JC566AR#AC3 Aruba 6600 RSE-X1 Main Proc Reman Unit No localization $11,455 $6,758.45
JC496AR Aruba 6616 Router Reman Chassis $9,052 $5,340.68
JC496AR#B8X Aruba 6616 Router Reman Chassis Bundled Services Removal $9,052 $5,340.68
JC496AR#ABA Aruba 6616 Router Reman Chassis U.S. - English localization $9,052 $5,340.68



JF819AR Aruba 802.11b/g/n Wireless AP Reman Mod $412 $243.08
JG353AR Aruba HSR6602-G Reman Router $13,500 $7,965.00
JG353AR#B8X Aruba HSR6602-G Reman Router Bundled Services Removal $13,500 $7,965.00
JG354AR Aruba HSR6602-XG Reman Router $19,500 $11,505.00
JG354AR#B8X Aruba HSR6602-XG Reman Router Bundled Services Removal $19,500 $11,505.00
JG366AR Aruba HSR6800 10GbE Pltfm Rtr Reman Module $13,500 $7,965.00
JH142AR Aruba HSR6800 16-p GbE SFP HIM Reman Mod $9,000 $5,310.00
JH143AR Aruba HSR6800 2-p 10GbE SFP+ HIM Reman Mod $10,500 $6,195.00
JH663AR Aruba HSR6800 Clear Chan T3 MIM Reman Mod $4,955 $2,923.45
JG671AR Aruba HSR6800 FIP-300 Flex Int Reman Mod $12,250 $7,227.50
JG672AR Aruba HSR6800 FIP-310 Flex Int Reman Mod $17,150 $10,118.50
JG360AR Aruba HSR6800 FIP-600 Flex Rtr Reman Mod $11,250 $6,637.50
JG364AR Aruba HSR6800 RSE-X2 Router Reman MPU $16,875 $9,956.25
JH075AR Aruba HSR6800 RSE-X3 Reman Router MPU $16,875 $9,956.25
JG361BR Aruba HSR6802 Reman Router Chassis $5,250 $3,097.50
JG362BR Aruba HSR6804 Reman Router Chassis $8,250 $4,867.50
JG363BR Aruba HSR6808 Reman Router Chassis $13,500 $7,965.00
JG365AR Aruba HSR6808 SFE-X1 Engn Rtr Reman Module $13,125 $7,743.75
JG415AR Aruba MSR 0.5U HMIM Adapter Reman Mod $225 $132.75
JG186AR Aruba MSR 16p Async Serial SIC Reman Mod $1,253 $739.27
JG445AR Aruba MSR 16p Enh Async Serial Reman Mod $1,350 $796.50
JG434AR Aruba MSR 16p FXS HMIM Reman Mod $1,575 $929.25
JG191AR Aruba MSR 1p 8-wr G.SHDSL DSIC Reman Mod $570 $336.30
JH449AR Aruba MSR 1p Clear Chnl HMIM Reman Mod $4,249 $2,506.91
JG429AR Aruba MSR 1p E1 Voice HMIM Reman Mod $1,500 $885.00
JG604AR Aruba MSR 1p E1/CE1/PRI SIC Reman Mod $638 $376.42
JH240AR Aruba MSR 1p E1/T1 Voice SIC Reman Mod $1,499 $884.41
JD557AR Aruba MSR 1-P Enhanced Srl SIC Reman Mod $202 $119.18
JG738AR Aruba MSR 1p GbE Combo SIC Reman Mod $450 $265.50
JG430AR Aruba MSR 1p T1 Voice HMIM Reman Mod $1,500 $885.00
JD538AR Aruba MSR 1-Port Fractional Reman Module $517 $305.03
JD571AR Aruba MSR 1-Port ISDN-S/T SIC Reman Mod $262 $154.58
JG416AR Aruba MSR 1U HMIM Adapter Reman Mod $450 $265.50
JG427AR Aruba MSR 24p GigT PoE Swch HMIM Reman Mod $1,875 $1,106.25
JG426AR Aruba MSR 24p Gig-T Switch HMIM Reman Mod $1,500 $885.00



JD632AR Aruba MSR 2FXS+1FXO Voice Intfc Reman Mod $614 $362.26
JG423AR Aruba MSR 2p 1000BASE-X HMIM Reman Mod $750 $442.50
JG431AR Aruba MSR 2p E1 Voice HMIM Reman Mod $1,875 $1,106.25
JG736AR Aruba MSR 2p Enh Sync/Async Srl Reman Mod $413 $243.67
JG420AR Aruba MSR 2p Gig-T HMIM Reman Mod $750 $442.50
JG432AR Aruba MSR 2p T1 Voice HMIM Reman Mod $2,475 $1,460.25
JF842AR Aruba MSR 2-prt Fractional E1 Reman Mod $1,237 $729.83
JG521AR Aruba MSR 3G Reman Antenna $45 $26.55
JG669AR Aruba MSR 4G 5W Reman Antenna $113 $66.67
JG742BR Aruba MSR 4G LTE SIC Reman Mod $884 $521.56
JG744BR Aruba MSR 4G LTE SIC Reman Mod for Global $788 $464.92
JG424AR Aruba MSR 4p 1000BASE-X HMIM Reman Mod $1,125 $663.75
JG448AR Aruba MSR 4p E and M HMIM Reman Mod $675 $398.25
JG447AR Aruba MSR 4p FXO HMIM Reman Mod $563 $332.17
JG446AR Aruba MSR 4p FXS HMIM Reman Mod $563 $332.17
JG421AR Aruba MSR 4p Gig-T HMIM Reman Mod $1,125 $663.75
JG740AR Aruba MSR 4p Gig-T PoE Swch SIC Reman Mod $375 $221.25
JG739AR Aruba MSR 4p Gig-T Switch SIC Reman Mod $263 $155.17
JG189AR Aruba MSR 4-port FXS/1-port DSIC Reman Mod $570 $336.30
JG425AR Aruba MSR 8p 1000BASE-X HMIM Reman Mod $1,688 $995.92
JG741AR Aruba MSR 8p BASE-T/2p Reman Swch HMIM Mod $450 $265.50
JH238AR Aruba MSR 8p BASE-X/4p Cmb L2/L3 Reman Mod $600 $354.00
JG443AR Aruba MSR 8p Enh Sync/Async HMIM Reman Mod $1,200 $708.00
JD552AR Aruba MSR 8p Enh Sync/Async Reman Mod $1,304 $769.36
JG422AR Aruba MSR 8p Gig-T HMIM Reman Mod $1,688 $995.92
JD563AR Aruba MSR 8-port E1/CE1/PRI (75) Reman Mod $3,974 $2,344.66
JH169AR Aruba MSR 8-port E1/CE1/T1/CT1 Reman Mod $3,375 $1,991.25
JH172AR Aruba MSR 8-port E1/FE1/T1/FT1 Reman Mod $2,625 $1,548.75
JD574BR Aruba MSR 9-Port 10/100 DSIC Reman Module $412 $243.08
JG500AR Aruba MSR CTO Reman Router $1 $0.59
JG442AR Aruba MSR Enh Sync/Async HMIM Reman Mod $675 $398.25
JG929AR Aruba MSR HSPA+/WCDMA SIC Reman Module $638 $376.42
JG532AR Aruba MSR OAP MIM VMware Reman  Module $3,000 $1,770.00
JG428AR Aruba MSR OC-3/STM-1 CPOS HMIM Reman Mod $19,500 $11,505.00
JG438AR Aruba MSR OC-3c/STM-1c POS HMIM Reman Mod $1,875 $1,106.25



JG875AR Aruba MSR1002-4 AC Reman Router $750 $442.50
JG875AR#ABB Aruba MSR1002-4 AC Reman Router Europe - English localization $750 $442.50
JG875AR#ABA Aruba MSR1002-4 AC Reman Router U.S. - English localization $750 $442.50
JG732AR Aruba MSR1003-8 AC Reman Router $922 $543.98
JG732AR#ABG Aruba MSR1003-8 AC Reman Router Australia - English localization $922 $543.98
JG732AR#B8X Aruba MSR1003-8 AC Reman Router Bundled Services Removal $922 $543.98
JG732AR#ABB Aruba MSR1003-8 AC Reman Router Europe - English localization $922 $543.98
JG732AR#ABA Aruba MSR1003-8 AC Reman Router U.S. - English localization $922 $543.98
JG732AR#ACC Aruba MSR1003-8 AC Reman Router United Kingdom - English localization $922 $543.98
JH060AR Aruba MSR1003-8S AC Reman Router $922 $543.98
JH060AR#ABB Aruba MSR1003-8S AC Reman Router Europe - English localization $922 $543.98
JH060AR#B2C Aruba MSR1003-8S AC Reman Router JmpCbl-ROW $922 $543.98
JH060AR#ABA Aruba MSR1003-8S AC Reman Router U.S. - English localization $922 $543.98
JH060AR#ACC Aruba MSR1003-8S AC Reman Router United Kingdom - English localization $922 $543.98
JG411AR Aruba MSR2003 AC Reman Router $750 $442.50
JG411AR#ABG Aruba MSR2003 AC Reman Router Australia - English localization $750 $442.50
JG411AR#B8X Aruba MSR2003 AC Reman Router Bundled Services Removal $750 $442.50
JG411AR#ABA Aruba MSR2003 AC Reman Router U.S. - English localization $750 $442.50
JG411AR#ACC Aruba MSR2003 AC Reman Router United Kingdom - English localization $750 $442.50
JG734AR Aruba MSR2004-24 AC Reman Router $2,175 $1,283.25
JG734AR#ABB Aruba MSR2004-24 AC Reman Router Europe - English localization $2,175 $1,283.25
JG734AR#ABA Aruba MSR2004-24 AC Reman Router U.S. - English localization $2,175 $1,283.25
JG735AR Aruba MSR2004-48 Reman Router $2,925 $1,725.75
JG409BR Aruba MSR3012 AC Reman Router $1,499 $884.41
JG409BR#ABB Aruba MSR3012 AC Reman Router Europe - English localization $1,499 $884.41
JG409BR#B2C Aruba MSR3012 AC Reman Router JmpCbl-ROW $1,499 $884.41
JG409BR#ABA Aruba MSR3012 AC Reman Router U.S. - English localization $1,499 $884.41
JG409BR#ACC Aruba MSR3012 AC Reman Router United Kingdom - English localization $1,499 $884.41
JG410AR Aruba MSR3012 DC Reman Router $1,875 $1,106.25
JG406AR Aruba MSR3024 AC Reman Router $1,875 $1,106.25
JG406AR#ABG Aruba MSR3024 AC Reman Router Australia - English localization $1,875 $1,106.25
JG406AR#B8X Aruba MSR3024 AC Reman Router Bundled Services Removal $1,875 $1,106.25
JG406AR#B2B Aruba MSR3024 AC Reman Router JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $1,875 $1,106.25
JG406AR#ABA Aruba MSR3024 AC Reman Router U.S. - English localization $1,875 $1,106.25
JG406AR#ACC Aruba MSR3024 AC Reman Router United Kingdom - English localization $1,875 $1,106.25



JG407AR Aruba MSR3024 DC Reman Router $2,475 $1,460.25
JG408AR Aruba MSR3024 PoE Reman Router $2,850 $1,681.50
JG408AR#ABG Aruba MSR3024 PoE Reman Router Australia - English localization $2,850 $1,681.50
JG408AR#ABB Aruba MSR3024 PoE Reman Router Europe - English localization $2,850 $1,681.50
JG408AR#ABA Aruba MSR3024 PoE Reman Router U.S. - English localization $2,850 $1,681.50
JG408AR#ACC Aruba MSR3024 PoE Reman Router United Kingdom - English localization $2,850 $1,681.50
JG861AR Aruba MSR3024 TAA-cmplnt AC Reman Rtr $2,063 $1,217.17
JG861AR#B8X Aruba MSR3024 TAA-cmplnt AC Reman Rtr Bundled Services Removal $2,063 $1,217.17
JG861AR#ABA Aruba MSR3024 TAA-cmplnt AC Reman Rtr U.S. - English localization $2,063 $1,217.17
JG405AR Aruba MSR3044 Reman Router $2,625 $1,548.75
JG405AR#B8X Aruba MSR3044 Reman Router Bundled Services Removal $2,625 $1,548.75
JG404AR Aruba MSR3064 Reman Router $3,750 $2,212.50
JG404AR#B8X Aruba MSR3064 Reman Router Bundled Services Removal $3,750 $2,212.50
JG412AR Aruba MSR4000 MPU100 Processing Reman Unit $1,875 $1,106.25
JG413AR Aruba MSR4000 SPU100 Processing Reman Unit $3,750 $2,212.50
JG414AR Aruba MSR4000 SPU200 Processing Reman Unit $5,625 $3,318.75
JG670AR Aruba MSR4000 SPU-300 Reman Process Unit $7,500 $4,425.00
JG403AR Aruba MSR4060 Router Reman Chassis $1,875 $1,106.25
JG403AR#B8X Aruba MSR4060 Router Reman Chassis Bundled Services Removal $1,875 $1,106.25
JG402AR Aruba MSR4080 Router Reman Chassis $2,625 $1,548.75
JG402AR#B8X Aruba MSR4080 Router Reman Chassis Bundled Services Removal $2,625 $1,548.75
JG513BR Aruba MSR930 3G Reman Router $975 $575.25
JG513BR#ABA Aruba MSR930 3G Reman Router U.S. - English localization $975 $575.25
JG511BR Aruba MSR930 Reman Router $450 $265.50
JG511BR#ABB Aruba MSR930 Reman Router Europe - English localization $450 $265.50
JG511BR#ABA Aruba MSR930 Reman Router U.S. - English localization $450 $265.50
JG511BR#ACC Aruba MSR930 Reman Router United Kingdom - English localization $450 $265.50
JH012BR Aruba MSR930-W (NA) Reman Router $525 $309.75
JH012BR#ABA Aruba MSR930-W (NA) Reman Router U.S. - English localization $525 $309.75
JG531BR Aruba MSR931 Dual 3G Reman Router $1,350 $796.50
JG531BR#ABA Aruba MSR931 Dual 3G Reman Router U.S. - English localization $1,350 $796.50
JG514BR Aruba MSR931 Reman Router $675 $398.25
JG514BR#ABA Aruba MSR931 Reman Router U.S. - English localization $675 $398.25
JG518BR Aruba MSR935 Reman Router $488 $287.92
JG518BR#ABG Aruba MSR935 Reman Router Australia - English localization $488 $287.92



JG518BR#ABA Aruba MSR935 Reman Router U.S. - English localization $488 $287.92
JH296AR Aruba MSR954 1GbE SFP Reman Router $488 $287.92
JH296AR#B8X Aruba MSR954 1GbE SFP Reman Router Bundled Services Removal $488 $287.92
JH296AR#ABB Aruba MSR954 1GbE SFP Reman Router Europe - English localization $488 $287.92
JH296AR#ABA Aruba MSR954 1GbE SFP Reman Router U.S. - English localization $488 $287.92
JH296AR#ACC Aruba MSR954 1GbE SFP Reman Router United Kingdom - English localization $488 $287.92
JH373AR Aruba MSR954 Serial Dual4G Reman Rtr $1,425 $840.75
JH373AR#ABG Aruba MSR954 Serial Dual4G Reman Rtr Australia - English localization $1,425 $840.75
JH373AR#ABB Aruba MSR954 Serial Dual4G Reman Rtr Europe - English localization $1,425 $840.75
JH373AR#ABA Aruba MSR954 Serial Dual4G Reman Rtr U.S. - English localization $1,425 $840.75
JH298AR Aruba MSR954-W 1GbE SFP LTE (AM) Reman Rtr $975 $575.25
JH298AR#ABA Aruba MSR954-W 1GbE SFP LTE (AM) Reman Rtr U.S. - English localization $975 $575.25
JH299AR Aruba MSR954-W 1GbE SFP LTE Reman Rtr $975 $575.25
JH299AR#ABG Aruba MSR954-W 1GbE SFP LTE Reman Rtr Australia - English localization $975 $575.25
JH299AR#ABB Aruba MSR954-W 1GbE SFP LTE Reman Rtr Europe - English localization $975 $575.25
JH299AR#ACC Aruba MSR954-W 1GbE SFP LTE Reman Rtr United Kingdom - English localization $975 $575.25
JH297AR Aruba MSR954-W 1GbE SFP Reman Router $510 $300.90
JH297AR#ABB Aruba MSR954-W 1GbE SFP Reman Router Europe - English localization $510 $300.90
JH297AR#ACC Aruba MSR954-W 1GbE SFP Reman Router United Kingdom - English localization $510 $300.90
JH300AR Aruba MSR958 1GbE Reman Combo Router $562 $331.58
JH300AR#ABB Aruba MSR958 1GbE Reman Combo Router Europe - English localization $562 $331.58
JH300AR#ABA Aruba MSR958 1GbE Reman Combo Router U.S. - English localization $562 $331.58
JH300AR#ACC Aruba MSR958 1GbE Reman Combo Router United Kingdom - English localization $562 $331.58
JH301AR Aruba MSR958 1GbE/Combo PoE Router $899 $530.41
JH301AR#ABG Aruba MSR958 1GbE/Combo PoE Router Australia - English localization $899 $530.41
JH301AR#ABB Aruba MSR958 1GbE/Combo PoE Router Europe - English localization $899 $530.41
JH301AR#ABA Aruba MSR958 1GbE/Combo PoE Router U.S. - English localization $899 $530.41
JH301AR#ACC Aruba MSR958 1GbE/Combo PoE Router United Kingdom - English localization $899 $530.41
JH294AR Aruba X260 E1 RJ45 to 2xBNC Reman Rtr Cbl $75 $44.25
JF829AR Aruba X120 SFP LC LX 15km Reman XCVR $1,267 $747.53
JG527AR#ABB Aruba X351 300W AC Reman Power Supply Europe - English localization $338 $199.42
J9767AR#ABB Aruba IP Phone 5V Reman Power Supply Europe - English localization $22 $12.98
JF228AR#ABB HP MSR20-40 Reman Router Europe - English localization $1,372 $809.48
JD433AR#ABB HP MSR50-40 Reman Router Europe - English localization $2,054 $1,211.86
JG411AR#ABB Aruba MSR2003 AC Reman Router Europe - English localization $750 $442.50



JC148BR#ABG HP 8805 Router Reman Chassis Australia - English localization $6,404 $3,778.36
JC148BR#ABB HP 8805 Router Reman Chassis Europe - English localization $6,404 $3,778.36
JC148BR#ACC HP 8805 Router Reman Chassis United Kingdom - English localization $6,404 $3,778.36
J9767AR#ABG Aruba IP Phone 5V Reman Power Supply Australia - English localization $22 $12.98
J9767AR#ABA Aruba IP Phone 5V Reman Power Supply U.S. - English localization $22 $12.98
J9767AR#ACC Aruba IP Phone 5V Reman Power Supply United Kingdom - English localization $22 $12.98
JG861AR#ABB Aruba MSR3024 TAA-cmplnt AC Reman Rtr Europe - English localization $2,063 $1,217.17
JG861AR#ACC Aruba MSR3024 TAA-cmplnt AC Reman Rtr United Kingdom - English localization $2,063 $1,217.17
JQ281A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-20 XCVR $41,995 $24,777.05
JQ282A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-21 XCVR $41,995 $24,777.05
JQ283A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-22 XCVR $41,995 $24,777.05
JQ284A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-23 XCVR $41,995 $24,777.05
JQ285A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-24 XCVR $41,995 $24,777.05
JQ286A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-25 XCVR $41,995 $24,777.05
JQ287A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-26 XCVR $41,995 $24,777.05
JQ288A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-27 XCVR $41,995 $24,777.05
JQ289A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-28 XCVR $41,995 $24,777.05
JQ290A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-29 XCVR $41,995 $24,777.05
JQ291A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-30 XCVR $41,995 $24,777.05
JQ292A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-31 XCVR $41,995 $24,777.05
JQ293A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-32 XCVR $41,995 $24,777.05
JQ294A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-33 XCVR $41,995 $24,777.05
JQ295A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-34 XCVR $41,995 $24,777.05
JQ296A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-35 XCVR $41,995 $24,777.05
JQ297A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-36 XCVR $41,995 $24,777.05
JQ298A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-37 XCVR $41,995 $24,777.05
JQ299A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-38 XCVR $41,995 $24,777.05
JQ300A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-39 XCVR $41,995 $24,777.05
JQ301A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-40 XCVR $41,995 $24,777.05
JQ302A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-41 XCVR $41,995 $24,777.05
JQ303A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-42 XCVR $41,995 $24,777.05
JQ304A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-43 XCVR $41,995 $24,777.05
JQ305A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-44 XCVR $41,995 $24,777.05
JQ306A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-45 XCVR $41,995 $24,777.05
JQ307A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-46 XCVR $41,995 $24,777.05



JQ308A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-47 XCVR $41,995 $24,777.05
JQ309A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-48 XCVR $41,995 $24,777.05
JQ310A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-49 XCVR $41,995 $24,777.05
JQ311A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-50 XCVR $41,995 $24,777.05
JQ312A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-51 XCVR $41,995 $24,777.05
JQ313A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-52 XCVR $41,995 $24,777.05
JQ314A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-53 XCVR $41,995 $24,777.05
JQ315A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-54 XCVR $41,995 $24,777.05
JQ316A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-55 XCVR $41,995 $24,777.05
JQ317A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-56 XCVR $41,995 $24,777.05
JQ318A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-57 XCVR $41,995 $24,777.05
JQ319A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-58 XCVR $41,995 $24,777.05
JQ320A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-59 XCVR $41,995 $24,777.05
JH627A Arista 100G QSFP QSFP 1m DAC Cable $470 $277.30
JH628A Arista 100G QSFP QSFP 2m DAC Cable $575 $339.25
JH631A Arista 100G QSFP QSFP 3m AOC Cable $2,515 $1,483.85
JH629A Arista 100G QSFP QSFP 3m DAC Cable $680 $401.20
JH632A Arista 100G QSFP QSFP 5m AOC Cable $2,515 $1,483.85
JH630A Arista 100G QSFP QSFP 5m DAC Cable $890 $525.10
JH750A Arista 100G QSFP to QSFP 10m AOC Cable $2,620 $1,545.80
JH751A Arista 100G QSFP to QSFP 15m AOC Cable $2,830 $1,669.70
JH752A Arista 100G QSFP to QSFP 20m AOC Cable $2,830 $1,669.70
JH753A Arista 100G QSFP to QSFP 25m AOC Cable $2,830 $1,669.70
JH754A Arista 100G QSFP to QSFP 30m AOC Cable $2,830 $1,669.70
JH755A Arista 100G QSFP to QSFP 7m AOC Cable $2,620 $1,545.80
JH625A Arista 100G QSFP28 LR4 Transceiver $26,245 $15,484.55
JQ028A Arista 100G QSFP28 PSM4 SM Transceiver $5,245 $3,094.55
JH626A Arista 100G QSFP28 SR4 Transceiver $2,620 $1,545.80
JH624A Arista 100G QSFP28 WDM2 Transceiver $20,995 $12,387.05
JH944A Arista 10G SFP+ DWDM Tunable XCVR $10,495 $6,192.05
JH893A Arista 10G SFP+ ER 40km Transceiver $8,815 $5,200.85
JH647A Arista 10G SFP+ LC LR Transceiver $1,360 $802.40
JH646A Arista 10G SFP+ LC LRM Transceiver $680 $401.20
JH645A Arista 10G SFP+ LC SR Transceiver $470 $277.30
JH644A Arista 10G SFP+ LC SRL Transceiver $415 $244.85



JH651A Arista 10G SFP+ SFP+ 0.5m DAC Cable $85 $50.15
JH652A Arista 10G SFP+ SFP+ 1.5m DAC Cable $110 $64.90
JH654A Arista 10G SFP+ SFP+ 2.5m DAC Cable $125 $73.75
JH653A Arista 10G SFP+ SFP+ 2m DAC Cable $115 $67.85
JH662A Arista 10G SFP+ SFP+ 3m AOC Cable $330 $194.70
JH655A Arista 10G SFP+ SFP+ 3m DAC Cable $135 $79.65
JH661A Arista 10G SFP+ SFP+ 5m AOC Cable $340 $200.60
JH765A Arista 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 10m AOC Cable $370 $218.30
JH766A Arista 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 15m AOC Cable $400 $236.00
JH773A Arista 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 1m DAC Cable $100 $59.00
JH767A Arista 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 20m AOC Cable $420 $247.80
JH768A Arista 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 25m AOC Cable $475 $280.25
JH769A Arista 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 30m AOC Cable $525 $309.75
JH774A Arista 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 5m DAC Cable $170 $100.30
JH770A Arista 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 7m AOC Cable $355 $209.45
JH894A Arista 10G SFP+ ZR 80km Transceiver $10,495 $6,192.05
JH875A Arista 1100W B-F AC Power Supply $2,015 $1,188.85
JH874A Arista 1100W F-B AC Power Supply $2,015 $1,188.85
JH649A Arista 1G SFP LC LX Transceiver $245 $144.55
JH648A Arista 1G SFP LC SX Transceiver $135 $79.65
JH650A Arista 1G SFP RJ45 T Transceiver $170 $100.30
JH863A Arista 2 Post 1RU Rack Mount Kit $55 $32.45
JH862A Arista 2 Post 2RU Rack Mount Kit $55 $32.45
JQ134A Arista 2 Post 2RU Rack Mount Kit $80 $47.20
JH992A Arista 25G SFP28 LR 10km SM Transceiver $1,675 $988.25
JH991A Arista 25G SFP28 SR 100m MM Transceiver $835 $492.65
JH986A Arista 25G SFP28 to SFP28 10m AOC Cable $770 $454.30
JH987A Arista 25G SFP28 to SFP28 15m AOC Cable $815 $480.85
JH979A Arista 25G SFP28 to SFP28 1m DAC Cable $175 $103.25
JH988A Arista 25G SFP28 to SFP28 20m AOC Cable $865 $510.35
JH989A Arista 25G SFP28 to SFP28 25m AOC Cable $910 $536.90
JH980A Arista 25G SFP28 to SFP28 2m DAC Cable $205 $120.95
JH990A Arista 25G SFP28 to SFP28 30m AOC Cable $940 $554.60
JH983A Arista 25G SFP28 to SFP28 3m AOC Cable $730 $430.70
JH981A Arista 25G SFP28 to SFP28 3m DAC Cable $255 $150.45



JH984A Arista 25G SFP28 to SFP28 5m AOC Cable $730 $430.70
JH982A Arista 25G SFP28 to SFP28 5m DAC Cable $405 $238.95
JH985A Arista 25G SFP28 to SFP28 7m AOC Cable $750 $442.50
JH864A Arista 4 Post Rack Mount Kit $80 $47.20
JH889A Arista 40G QSFP+ ER4 40km SM Transceiver $15,745 $9,289.55
JH633A Arista 40G QSFP+ LC BiDi Transceiver $2,095 $1,236.05
JH636A Arista 40G QSFP+ LC LR4L Transceiver $4,720 $2,784.80
JH637A Arista 40G QSFP+ LC PLRL4 Transceiver $3,145 $1,855.55
JH890A Arista 40G QSFP+ LR4 10km SM Transceiver $10,495 $6,192.05
JH635A Arista 40G QSFP+ MPO SR4 Transceiver $1,570 $926.30
JH638A Arista 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ 1m DAC Cable $205 $120.95
JH639A Arista 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ 2m DAC Cable $240 $141.60
JH642A Arista 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ 3m AOC Cable $940 $554.60
JH640A Arista 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ 3m DAC Cable $290 $171.10
JH643A Arista 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ 5m AOC Cable $1,045 $616.55
JH641A Arista 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ 5m DAC Cable $365 $215.35
JH772A Arista 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 0.5m DAC Cable $165 $97.35
JH756A Arista 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 100m AOC Cable $2,095 $1,236.05
JH757A Arista 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 10m AOC Cable $1,150 $678.50
JH758A Arista 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 15m AOC Cable $1,255 $740.45
JH759A Arista 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 20m AOC Cable $1,255 $740.45
JH760A Arista 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 25m AOC Cable $1,465 $864.35
JH761A Arista 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 30m AOC Cable $1,465 $864.35
JH762A Arista 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 50m AOC Cable $1,675 $988.25
JH763A Arista 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 75m AOC Cable $1,885 $1,112.15
JH764A Arista 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 7m AOC Cable $1,150 $678.50
JH634A Arista 40G QSFP+ Universal Transceiver $3,145 $1,855.55
JH892A Arista 40G QSFP+ XSR4 Transceiver $3,145 $1,855.55
JH611A Arista 460W BF AC Power Supply $690 $407.10
JH613A Arista 460W BF DC Power Supply $1,255 $740.45
JH610A Arista 460W FB AC Power Supply $690 $407.10
JH612A Arista 460W FB DC Power Supply $1,255 $740.45
JH891A Arista 4x10G QSFP+ 10km SM Transceiver $6,295 $3,714.05
JH883A Arista 500W B-F AC Power Supply $685 $404.15
JH599A Arista 500W BF DC Power Supply $1,255 $740.45



JH882A Arista 500W F-B AC Power Supply $685 $404.15
JH597A Arista 500W FB DC Power Supply $1,255 $740.45
JH877A Arista 7000 1900W BF AC Power Supply $3,355 $1,979.45
JQ014A Arista 7000 1900W BF DC Power Supply $6,610 $3,899.90
JH876A Arista 7000 1900W FB AC Power Supply $3,355 $1,979.45
JH878A Arista 7000 1900W FB DC Power Supply $6,610 $3,899.90
JQ211A Arista 7000 1RU Swch 1600W BF AC PSU $1,465 $864.35
JQ210A Arista 7000 1RU Swch 1600W FB AC PSU $1,465 $864.35
JH865A Arista 7000 Accessory Kit $80 $47.20
JH866A Arista 7001 1RU Accessory Kit $105 $61.95
JH867A Arista 7002 2RU Accessory Kit $105 $61.95
JH868A Arista 7010 Accessory Kit $50 $29.50
JH616A Arista 7010 Reversible Fan Module $105 $61.95
JQ398A Arista 7260CX-64 2RU Accessory Kit $105 $61.95
JH880A Arista 7300 2700W B-F DC Power Supply $6,085 $3,590.15
JH879A Arista 7300 2700W F-B DC Power Supply $6,085 $3,590.15
JL400A Arista 7300 3000W BF AC Power Supply $3,145 $1,855.55
JL399A Arista 7300 3000W FB AC Power Supply $3,145 $1,855.55
JH881A Arista 7300 3KW Ttm Blue AC Power Supply $3,145 $1,855.55
JL404A Arista 7300 Line Slot Cover $365 $215.35
JL406A Arista 7300 Power Slot Cover $105 $61.95
JL405A Arista 7300 Sup Slot Cover $205 $120.95
JH869A Arista 7304 4 Post Rack Mount Kit $60 $35.40
JL407A Arista 7304 Accessory Kit $265 $156.35
JH871A Arista 7304 Mid Mount Bracket Kit $50 $29.50
JL408A Arista 7308 Accessory Kit $265 $156.35
JH873A Arista 7308 Mid Mount Bracket Kit $50 $29.50
JL391A Arista 7500 2900W AC Power Supply $3,775 $2,227.25
JL393A Arista 7500 3KW Red DC Power Supply $6,085 $3,590.15
JL392A Arista 7500 3KW Ttmn Red AC Power Supply $3,145 $1,855.55
JL394A Arista 7500 Line Slot Cover $435 $256.65
JL395A Arista 7500 Sup Slot Cover $245 $144.55
JL397A Arista 7504 Accessory Kit $1,255 $740.45
JL396A Arista 7508 Accessory Kit $1,255 $740.45
JQ083A Arista 750W 7280R BF AC Power Supply $790 $466.10



JQ082A Arista 750W 7280R FB AC Power Supply $790 $466.10
JH885A Arista 750W TX B-F AC Power Supply $755 $445.45
JH884A Arista 750W TX F-B AC Power Supply $755 $445.45
JH926A Arista 7512 Accessory Kit $3,145 $1,855.55
JQ133A Arista 7516R Spare Kit $3,670 $2,165.30
JH978A Arista Analog Coherent CFP2 200G XCVR $78,745 $46,459.55
JH623A Arista C13 Argentina 2.5m Power Cord $20 $11.80
JH621A Arista C13 Australia 2.5m Power Cord $20 $11.80
JH617A Arista C13 C14 2m Power Cord $20 $11.80
JH619A Arista C13 Europe 2.5m Power Cord $20 $11.80
JH622A Arista C13 Italy 2.5m Power Cord $20 $11.80
JH618A Arista C13 North America 2.5m Power Cord $20 $11.80
JH620A Arista C13 UK 2.5m Power Cord $20 $11.80
JL398A Arista C19 C20 2.5m Power Cable $65 $38.35
JH771A Arista C19 L620P 2.5m Power Cord $65 $38.35
JH656A Arista QSFP+ 4x10G SFP+ 0.5m DAC Cable $475 $280.25
JH657A Arista QSFP+ 4x10G SFP+ 1m DAC Cable $500 $295.00
JH658A Arista QSFP+ 4x10G SFP+ 2m DAC Cable $540 $318.60
JH659A Arista QSFP+ 4x10G SFP+ 3m DAC Cable $605 $356.95
JH660A Arista QSFP+ 4x10G SFP+ 5m DAC Cable $690 $407.10
JH834A Arista QSFP28 4x25G SFP+ 1m DAC Cable $675 $398.25
JH835A Arista QSFP28 4x25G SFP+ 2m DAC Cable $780 $460.20
JH836A Arista QSFP28 4x25G SFP+ 3m DAC Cable $890 $525.10
JH993A Arista QSFP28 4x25G SFP28 5m DAC Cable $1,200 $708.00
JH888A Arista QSFP28 CWDM4 2km SM Transceiver $13,645 $8,050.55
JQ406A Arista X150 100G QSFP28 ERL4 SM XCVR $47,245 $27,874.55
JQ406A#0D1 Arista X150 100G QSFP28 ERL4 SM XCVR Factory integrated $47,245 $27,874.55
JQ191A#0D1 Arista X150 100G QSFP28 LC BiDi MM XCVR Factory integrated $3,670 $2,165.30
JQ192A Arista X150 100G QSFP28 LC SWDM4 MM XCVR $3,145 $1,855.55
JQ192A#0D1 Arista X150 100G QSFP28 LC SWDM4 MM XCVR Factory integrated $3,145 $1,855.55
JH519AAE Arista 7010T-48 2H SW 1M Support E-LTU $67 $39.53
JH518AAE Arista 7010T-48 4H SW 1M Support E-LTU $50 $29.50
JH522AAE Arista 7010T-48 DC 2H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $75 $44.25
JH521AAE Arista 7010T-48 DC 4H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $56 $33.04
JH520AAE Arista 7010T-48 DC NBD SW 1M Sup E-LTU $38 $22.42



JH517AAE Arista 7010T-48 NBD SW 1M Support E-LTU $34 $20.06
JH963AAE Arista 7020TR-48 2H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $150 $88.50
JH962AAE Arista 7020TR-48 4H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $110 $64.90
JH961AAE Arista 7020TR-48 NBD SW 1M Sup E-LTU $80 $47.20
JQ140AAE Arista 7020TRA-48 2H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $163 $96.17
JQ139AAE Arista 7020TRA-48 4H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $120 $70.80
JQ138AAE Arista 7020TRA-48 NBD SW 1M Sup E-LTU $87 $51.33
JQ384AAE Arista 7050CX3-32S 2H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $400 $236.00
JQ383AAE Arista 7050CX3-32S 4H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $300 $177.00
JQ382AAE Arista 7050CX3-32S NBD SW 1M Sup E-LTU $200 $118.00
JQ029AAE Arista 7050QX2-32S 2H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $320 $188.80
JQ030AAE Arista 7050QX2-32S 4H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $224 $132.16
JQ031AAE Arista 7050QX2-32S NBD SW 1M Sup E-LTU $165 $97.35
JH504AAE Arista 7050QX-32 2H SW 1M Support E-LTU $320 $188.80
JH503AAE Arista 7050QX-32 4H SW 1M Support E-LTU $224 $132.16
JH502AAE Arista 7050QX-32 NBD SW 1M Support E-LTU $165 $97.35
JQ035AAE Arista 7050SX-128 2H SW 1M Support E-LTU $320 $188.80
JQ036AAE Arista 7050SX-128 4H SW 1M Support E-LTU $224 $132.16
JQ037AAE Arista 7050SX-128 NBD SW 1M Sup E-LTU $165 $97.35
JH721AAE Arista 7050SX2-128 2H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $320 $188.80
JH722AAE Arista 7050SX2-128 4H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $224 $132.16
JH723AAE Arista 7050SX2-128 NBD SW 1M Sup E-LTU $165 $97.35
JH910AAE Arista 7050SX2-72 2H SW 1M Support E-LTU $284 $167.56
JH909AAE Arista 7050SX2-72 4H SW 1M Support E-LTU $210 $123.90
JH908AAE Arista 7050SX2-72 NBD SW 1M Sup E-LTU $145 $85.55
JQ381AAE Arista 7050SX3-48S 2H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $400 $236.00
JQ380AAE Arista 7050SX3-48S 4H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $300 $177.00
JQ379AAE Arista 7050SX3-48S NBD SW 1M Sup E-LTU $200 $118.00
JH507AAE Arista 7050SX-64 2H SW 1M Support E-LTU $284 $167.56
JH506AAE Arista 7050SX-64 4H SW 1M Support E-LTU $210 $123.90
JH505AAE Arista 7050SX-64 NBD SW 1M Support E-LTU $145 $85.55
JH510AAE Arista 7050SX-72 2H SW 1M Support E-LTU $400 $236.00
JH509AAE Arista 7050SX-72 4H SW 1M Support E-LTU $300 $177.00
JH508AAE Arista 7050SX-72 NBD SW 1M Support E-LTU $200 $118.00
JQ038AAE Arista 7050TX-128 2H SW 1M Support E-LTU $470 $277.30



JQ039AAE Arista 7050TX-128 4H SW 1M Support E-LTU $350 $206.50
JQ040AAE Arista 7050TX-128 NBD SW 1M Sup E-LTU $235 $138.65
JH724AAE Arista 7050TX2-128 2H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $470 $277.30
JH725AAE Arista 7050TX2-128 4H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $350 $206.50
JH726AAE Arista 7050TX2-128 NBD SW 1M Sup E-LTU $235 $138.65
JH513AAE Arista 7050TX-48 2H SW 1M Support E-LTU $155 $91.45
JH512AAE Arista 7050TX-48 4H SW 1M Support E-LTU $115 $67.85
JH511AAE Arista 7050TX-48 NBD SW 1M Support E-LTU $81 $47.79
JH516AAE Arista 7050TX-64 2H SW 1M Support E-LTU $240 $141.60
JH515AAE Arista 7050TX-64 4H SW 1M Support E-LTU $178 $105.02
JH514AAE Arista 7050TX-64 NBD SW 1M Support E-LTU $126 $74.34
JL421AAE Arista 7050X 48S4Q 2H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $284 $167.56
JL420AAE Arista 7050X 48S4Q 4H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $210 $123.90
JL419AAE Arista 7050X 48S4Q NBD SW 1M Sup E-LTU $145 $85.55
JL424AAE Arista 7050X 48T6Q 2H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $240 $141.60
JL423AAE Arista 7050X 48T6Q 4H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $178 $105.02
JL422AAE Arista 7050X 48T6Q NBD SW 1M Sup E-LTU $126 $74.34
JH501AAE Arista 7060CX-32 2H SW 1M Support E-LTU $400 $236.00
JH500AAE Arista 7060CX-32 4H SW 1M Support E-LTU $300 $177.00
JH499AAE Arista 7060CX-32 NBD SW 1M Support E-LTU $200 $118.00
JH960AAE Arista 7060X2 2H SW 1M Support E-LTU $400 $236.00
JH959AAE Arista 7060X2 4H SW 1M Support E-LTU $300 $177.00
JH958AAE Arista 7060X2 NBD SW 1M Support E-LTU $200 $118.00
JQ190AAE Arista 7060X2-48YC6 2H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $300 $177.00
JQ189AAE Arista 7060X2-48YC6 4H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $220 $129.80
JQ188AAE Arista 7060X2-48YC6 NBD SW 1M Sup E-LTU $160 $94.40
JH498AAE Arista 7150S-24 2H SW 1M Support E-LTU $162 $95.58
JH497AAE Arista 7150S-24 4H SW 1M Support E-LTU $120 $70.80
JH496AAE Arista 7150S-24 NBD SW 1M Support E-LTU $85 $50.15
JH493AAE Arista 7150S-52 Clk NBD SW 1M Sup E-LTU $170 $100.30
JH495AAE Arista 7150S-52 Clock 2H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $310 $182.90
JH494AAE Arista 7150S-52 Clock 4H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $230 $135.70
JH490AAE Arista 7150S-64 Clk NBD SW 1M Sup E-LTU $200 $118.00
JH492AAE Arista 7150S-64 Clock 2H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $400 $236.00
JH491AAE Arista 7150S-64 Clock 4H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $300 $177.00



JH913AAE Arista 7160-32 2H SW 1M Support E-LTU $400 $236.00
JH912AAE Arista 7160-32 4H SW 1M Support E-LTU $300 $177.00
JH911AAE Arista 7160-32 NBD SW 1M Support E-LTU $200 $118.00
JH916AAE Arista 7160-48S 2H SW 1M Support E-LTU $300 $177.00
JH915AAE Arista 7160-48S 4H SW 1M Support E-LTU $220 $129.80
JH914AAE Arista 7160-48S NBD SW 1M Support E-LTU $160 $94.40
JH919AAE Arista 7160-48T 2H SW 1M Support E-LTU $325 $191.75
JH918AAE Arista 7160-48T 4H SW 1M Support E-LTU $240 $141.60
JH917AAE Arista 7160-48T NBD SW 1M Support E-LTU $175 $103.25
JH727AAE Arista 7250QX-64 2H SW 1M Support E-LTU $600 $354.00
JH728AAE Arista 7250QX-64 4H SW 1M Support E-LTU $450 $265.50
JH729AAE Arista 7250QX-64 NBD SW 1M Support E-LTU $300 $177.00
JQ216AAE Arista 7260CX3-64 2H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $650 $383.50
JQ215AAE Arista 7260CX3-64 4H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $460 $271.40
JQ214AAE Arista 7260CX3-64 NBD SW 1M Sup E-LTU $335 $197.65
JH730AAE Arista 7260CX-64 2H SW 1M Support E-LTU $1,125 $663.75
JH731AAE Arista 7260CX-64 4H SW 1M Support E-LTU $825 $486.75
JH732AAE Arista 7260CX-64 NBD SW 1M Support E-LTU $600 $354.00
JH733AAE Arista 7260QX-64 2H SW 1M Support E-LTU $535 $315.65
JH734AAE Arista 7260QX-64 4H SW 1M Support E-LTU $400 $236.00
JH735AAE Arista 7260QX-64 NBD SW 1M Support E-LTU $266 $156.94
JQ137AAE Arista 7280CR2-60 2H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $1,875 $1,106.25
JQ136AAE Arista 7280CR2-60 4H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $1,375 $811.25
JQ135AAE Arista 7280CR2-60 NBD SW 1M Sup E-LTU $1,000 $590.00
JQ378AAE Arista 7280CR2A-30 2H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $1,000 $590.00
JQ385AAE Arista 7280CR2A-30 4H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $735 $433.65
JQ395AAE Arista 7280CR2A-30 NBD SW 1M Sup E-LTU $535 $315.65
JQ167AAE Arista 7280CR2A-60 2H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $2,125 $1,253.75
JQ166AAE Arista 7280CR2A-60 4H 1M Sup E-LTU $1,575 $929.25
JQ165AAE Arista 7280CR2A-60 NBD SW 1M Sup E-LTU $1,150 $678.50
JQ231AAE Arista 7280CR2K-30 2H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $1,125 $663.75
JQ230AAE Arista 7280CR2K-30 4H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $825 $486.75
JQ229AAE Arista 7280CR2K-30 NBD SW 1M Sup E-LTU $600 $354.00
JQ219AAE Arista 7280CR2K-60 2H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $2,500 $1,475.00
JQ218AAE Arista 7280CR2K-60 4H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $1,850 $1,091.50



JQ217AAE Arista 7280CR2K-60 NBD SW 1M Sup E-LTU $1,350 $796.50
JH736AAE Arista 7280CR-48 2H SW 1M Support E-LTU $1,875 $1,106.25
JH737AAE Arista 7280CR-48 4H SW 1M Support E-LTU $1,375 $811.25
JH738AAE Arista 7280CR-48 NBD SW 1M Support E-LTU $1,000 $590.00
JH473AAE Arista 7280QR-36 4H SW 1M Support E-LTU $370 $218.30
JH472AAE Arista 7280QR-36 NBD SW 1M Support E-LTU $270 $159.30
JH475AAE Arista 7280QR-36 SSD NBD SW 1M Sup E-LTU $300 $177.00
JH476AAE Arista 7280QR-36 SSD SW 1M Support E-LTU $410 $241.90
JQ143AAE Arista 7280QRA-C36S 2H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $600 $354.00
JQ142AAE Arista 7280QRA-C36S 4H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $440 $259.60
JQ141AAE Arista 7280QRA-C36S NBD SW 1M Sup E-LTU $320 $188.80
JQ146AAE Arista 7280QRA-C36SM 2H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $665 $392.35
JQ145AAE Arista 7280QRA-C36SM 4H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $485 $286.15
JQ144AAE Arista 7280QRA-C36SM NBD SW 1M Sup E-LTU $355 $209.45
JH972AAE Arista 7280QR-C72 2H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $1,450 $855.50
JH971AAE Arista 7280QR-C72 4H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $1,050 $619.50
JH970AAE Arista 7280QR-C72 NBD SW 1M Sup E-LTU $765 $451.35
JH975AAE Arista 7280QR-C72M 2H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $1,500 $885.00
JH974AAE Arista 7280QR-C72M 4H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $1,100 $649.00
JH973AAE Arista 7280QR-C72M NBD SW 1M Sup E-LTU $795 $469.05
JH489AAE Arista 7280SE-64 2H SW 1M Support E-LTU $470 $277.30
JH488AAE Arista 7280SE-64 4H SW 1M Support E-LTU $350 $206.50
JH487AAE Arista 7280SE-64 NBD SW 1M Support E-LTU $233 $137.47
JQ184AAE Arista 7280SR2-48YC6 2H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $540 $318.60
JQ183AAE Arista 7280SR2-48YC6 4H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $395 $233.05
JQ182AAE Arista 7280SR2-48YC6 NBD SW 1M Sup E-LTU $290 $171.10
JQ187AAE Arista 7280SR2-48YC6-M 2H SW 1M Sp E-LTU $600 $354.00
JQ186AAE Arista 7280SR2-48YC6-M 4H SW 1M Sp E-LTU $440 $259.60
JQ185AAE Arista 7280SR2-48YC6-M NBD 1M Sp E-LTU $325 $191.75
JH966AAE Arista 7280SR2A-48YC6 2H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $440 $259.60
JH965AAE Arista 7280SR2A-48YC6 4H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $600 $354.00
JH964AAE Arista 7280SR2A-48YC6 NBD SW 1M Sp E-LTU $290 $171.10
JH969AAE Arista 7280SR2A-48YC6M 2H SW 1M Sp E-LTU $665 $392.35
JH968AAE Arista 7280SR2A-48YC6M 4H SW 1M Sp E-LTU $485 $286.15
JH967AAE Arista 7280SR2A-48YC6M NBD 1M Sp E-LTU $355 $209.45



JQ386AAE Arista 7280SR2K-48C6M 2H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $625 $368.75
JQ394AAE Arista 7280SR2K-48C6M 4H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $460 $271.40
JQ393AAE Arista 7280SR2K48C6M NBD SW 1M Sup E-LTU $335 $197.65
JH483AAE Arista 7280SR-48 2H SSD SW 1M Sup E-LTU $415 $244.85
JH480AAE Arista 7280SR-48 2H SW 1M Support E-LTU $350 $206.50
JH479AAE Arista 7280SR-48 4H SW 1M Support E-LTU $260 $153.40
JH478AAE Arista 7280SR-48 NBD SW 1M Support E-LTU $190 $112.10
JH482AAE Arista 7280SR-48 SSD 4H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $305 $179.95
JH481AAE Arista 7280SR-48 SSD NBD SW 1M Sup E-LTU $220 $129.80
JQ149AAE Arista 7280SRA-48C6 2H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $425 $250.75
JQ148AAE Arista 7280SRA-48C6 4H 1M Sup E-LTU $315 $185.85
JQ147AAE Arista 7280SRA-48C6 NBD SW 1M Sup E-LTU $230 $135.70
JQ152AAE Arista 7280SRA-48C6M 2H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $490 $289.10
JQ151AAE Arista 7280SRA-48C6M 4H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $360 $212.40
JQ150AAE Arista 7280SRA-48C6M NBD SW 1M Sup E-LTU $260 $153.40
JQ222AAE Arista 7280SRM-48C6M 2H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $475 $280.25
JQ221AAE Arista 7280SRM-48C6M 4H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $350 $206.50
JQ220AAE Arista 7280SRM-48C6M NBD SW 1M Sup E-LTU $255 $150.45
JL418AAE Arista 7280TR SSD 2H SW 1M Support E-LTU $440 $259.60
JL417AAE Arista 7280TR SSD 4H SW 1M Support E-LTU $320 $188.80
JL416AAE Arista 7280TR SSD NBD SW 1M Sup E-LTU $235 $138.65
JH486AAE Arista 7280TR-48 2H SW 1M Support E-LTU $375 $221.25
JH485AAE Arista 7280TR-48 4H SW 1M Support E-LTU $275 $162.25
JH484AAE Arista 7280TR-48 NBD SW 1M Support E-LTU $200 $118.00
JQ155AAE Arista 7280TRA-48C6 2H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $450 $265.50
JQ154AAE Arista 7280TRA-48C6 4H 1M Sup E-LTU $330 $194.70
JQ153AAE Arista 7280TRA-48C6 NBD SW 1M Sup E-LTU $240 $141.60
JQ158AAE Arista 7280TRA-48C6M 2H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $515 $303.85
JQ157AAE Arista 7280TRA-48C6M 4H 1M Sup E-LTU $375 $221.25
JQ156AAE Arista 7280TRA-48C6M NBD SW 1M Sup E-LTU $275 $162.25
JH471AAE Arista 7304X 2H SW 1M Support E-LTU $575 $339.25
JH470AAE Arista 7304X 4H SW 1M Support E-LTU $475 $280.25
JH469AAE Arista 7304X NBD SW 1M Support E-LTU $400 $236.00
JH907AAE Arista 7304XT 2H SW 1M Support E-LTU $575 $339.25
JH906AAE Arista 7304XT 4H SW 1M Support E-LTU $475 $280.25



JH905AAE Arista 7304XT NBD SW 1M Support E-LTU $400 $236.00
JH468AAE Arista 7308X 2H SW 1M Support E-LTU $900 $531.00
JH467AAE Arista 7308X 4H SW 1M Support E-LTU $750 $442.50
JH466AAE Arista 7308X NBD SW 1M Support E-LTU $650 $383.50
JH904AAE Arista 7308XT 2H SW 1M Support E-LTU $900 $531.00
JH903AAE Arista 7308XT 4H SW 1M Support E-LTU $750 $442.50
JH902AAE Arista 7308XT NBD SW 1M Support E-LTU $650 $383.50
JH465AAE Arista 7324X 2H 1M Support E-LTU $2,150 $1,268.50
JH464AAE Arista 7324X 4H SW 1M Support E-LTU $1,690 $997.10
JH463AAE Arista 7324X NBD SW 1M Support E-LTU $1,230 $725.70
JQ032AAE Arista 7328X 2H SW 1M Support E-LTU $3,270 $1,929.30
JQ033AAE Arista 7328X 4H SW 1M Support E-LTU $2,570 $1,516.30
JQ034AAE Arista 7328X NBD SW 1M Support E-LTU $1,870 $1,103.30
JH462AAE Arista 7504E 2H SW 1M Support E-LTU $2,550 $1,504.50
JH461AAE Arista 7504E 4H SW 1M Support E-LTU $1,900 $1,121.00
JH460AAE Arista 7504E NBD SW 1M Support E-LTU $1,400 $826.00
JQ062AAE Arista 7504EN 1M 2H SW HW Support E-LTU $2,550 $1,504.50
JQ063AAE Arista 7504EN 1M 4H SW HW Support E-LTU $1,900 $1,121.00
JQ064AAE Arista 7504EN 1M NBD SW HW Support E-LTU $1,400 $826.00
JH456AAE Arista 7504R 2H SW 1M Support E-LTU $3,360 $1,982.40
JH455AAE Arista 7504R 4H SW 1M Support E-LTU $2,500 $1,475.00
JH454AAE Arista 7504R NBD SW 1M Support E-LTU $1,845 $1,088.55
JH459AAE Arista 7508E 2H SW 1M Support E-LTU $3,500 $2,065.00
JH458AAE Arista 7508E 4H SW 1M Support E-LTU $2,600 $1,534.00
JH457AAE Arista 7508E NBD SW 1M Support E-LTU $1,900 $1,121.00
JH453AAE Arista 7508R 2H SW 1M Support E-LTU $4,505 $2,657.95
JH452AAE Arista 7508R 4H SW 1M Support E-LTU $3,345 $1,973.55
JH451AAE Arista 7508R NBD SW 1M Support E-LTU $2,445 $1,442.55
JH898AAE Arista 7512R 2H SW 1M Support E-LTU $7,675 $4,528.25
JH897AAE Arista 7512R 4H SW 1M Support E-LTU $5,900 $3,481.00
JH896AAE Arista 7512R NBD SW 1M Support E-LTU $4,300 $2,537.00
JQ170AAE Arista 7516R 1M 2H SW HW Support E-LTU $9,335 $5,507.65
JQ169AAE Arista 7516R 1M 4H SW HW Support E-LTU $7,335 $4,327.65
JQ168AAE Arista 7516R 1M NBD SW HW Support E-LTU $5,335 $3,147.65
JH474AAE Arista 77280QR-36 2H SW 1M Support E-LTU $500 $295.00



JH477AAE Arista 77280QR-36 SSD 2H SW 1M Sup E-LTU $560 $330.40
JH895AAE Arista CloudVision Lab Switch-1 1M E-STU $99 $58.41
JH527AAE Arista Cloudvision Lite Sw-1 1M E-STU $145 $85.55
JH526AAE Arista Cloudvision Sw-1 1M E-STU $295 $174.05
JH525AAE Arista Cloudvision Sw-150 1M E-STU $29,995 $17,697.05
JH524AAE Arista Cloudvision Sw-500 1M E-STU $74,995 $44,247.05
JH523AAE Arista Cloudvision Unlimited 1M E-STU $999,995 $589,997.05
JH603AAE Arista Enhanced 1G Fixed E-LTU $3,594 $2,120.46
JH605AAE Arista Enhanced L3 10G Fix-1 E-LTU $3,954 $2,332.86
JH606AAE Arista Enhanced L3 10G Fix-2 E-LTU $7,914 $4,669.26
JL409AAE Arista Enhanced L3 10G Fix-3 E-LTU $11,995 $7,077.05
JL410AAE Arista Enhanced L3 10G Fix-4 E-LTU $14,995 $8,847.05
JH545AAE Arista Enhanced Mod-1 E-LTU $15,995 $9,437.05
JH546AAE Arista Enhanced Mod-2 E-LTU $29,995 $17,697.05
JQ055AAE Arista Enhanced Mod-3 E-LTU $29,995 $17,697.05
JQ323AAE Arista Enhanced Mod-4 E-LTU $39,995 $23,597.05
JH601AAE Arista Expanded L3 Fix-2 E-LTU $24,995 $14,747.05
JH602AAE Arista Expanded L3 Fix-4 E-LTU $49,995 $29,497.05
JQ321AAE Arista Expanded L3 Lite Mod-4 E-LTU $47,495 $28,022.05
JH543AAE Arista Expanded L3 Mod-1 E-LTU $64,995 $38,347.05
JH544AAE Arista Expanded L3 Mod-2 E-LTU $99,995 $58,997.05
JH920AAE Arista Expanded L3 Mod-3 E-LTU $129,995 $76,697.05
JQ322AAE Arista Expanded L3 Mod-4 E-LTU $149,995 $88,497.05
JQ054AAE Arista FlexRoute L3 1G E-LTU $7,495 $4,422.05
JQ051AAE Arista FlexRoute L3 Fix-3 E-LTU $24,995 $14,747.05
JQ053AAE Arista FlexRoute L3 Lite 1G E-LTU $4,995 $2,947.05
JQ048AAE Arista FlexRoute L3 Lite Fix-1 E-LTU $4,995 $2,947.05
JQ049AAE Arista FlexRoute L3 Lite Fix-2 E-LTU $10,495 $6,192.05
JQ050AAE Arista FlexRoute L3 Lite Fix-3 E-LTU $15,495 $9,142.05
JQ052AAE Arista FlexRoute L3 Lite Fix-4 E-LTU $18,995 $11,207.05
JQ045AAE Arista FlexRoute L3 Lite Mod-1 E-LTU $22,495 $13,272.05
JQ046AAE Arista FlexRoute L3 Lite Mod-2 E-LTU $35,995 $21,237.05
JQ047AAE Arista FlexRoute L3 Lite Mod-3 E-LTU $35,995 $21,237.05
JH715AAE Arista IPsec SW Fix-1 E-LTU $2,995 $1,767.05
JQ420AAE Arista MACsec Fix-2 E-LTU $9,995 $5,897.05



JH716AAE Arista MACsec SW Mod-1 E-LTU $29,995 $17,697.05
JH607AAE Arista Provisioning 10G Fix-1 E-LTU $1,794 $1,058.46
JH608AAE Arista Provisioning 10G Fix-2 E-LTU $3,594 $2,120.46
JL411AAE Arista Provisioning 10G Fix-3 E-LTU $4,795 $2,829.05
JL412AAE Arista Provisioning 10G Fix-4 E-LTU $7,995 $4,717.05
JH718AAE Arista Provisioning SW Mod-1 E-LTU $9,995 $5,897.05
JH720AAE Arista Provisioning SW Mod-2 E-LTU $19,995 $11,797.05
JQ056AAE Arista Provisioning SW Mod-3 E-LTU $19,995 $11,797.05
JQ324AAE Arista Provisioning SW Mod-4 E-LTU $25,995 $15,337.05
JL413AAE Arista Virtualization 10G Fix-1 E-LTU $1,800 $1,062.00
JH609AAE Arista Virtualization 10G Fix-2 E-LTU $3,600 $2,124.00
JL414AAE Arista Virtualization 10G Fix-3 E-LTU $5,395 $3,183.05
JL415AAE Arista Virtualization 10G Fix-4 E-LTU $5,995 $3,537.05
JH604AAE Arista Virtualization 1G Fixed E-LTU $1,800 $1,062.00
JH717AAE Arista Virtualization SW Mod-1 E-LTU $6,595 $3,891.05
JH719AAE Arista Virtualization SW Mod-2 E-LTU $9,995 $5,897.05
JQ057AAE Arista Virtualization SW Mod-3 E-LTU $9,995 $5,897.05
JQ325AAE Arista Virtualization SW Mod-4 E-LTU $12,995 $7,667.05
JQ213A Arista 7000 1RU Switch BF Fan Module $160 $94.40
JQ212A Arista 7000 1RU Switch FB Fan Module $160 $94.40
JH857A Arista 7000 B-F Fan Module $105 $61.95
JH856A Arista 7000 F-B Fan Module $105 $61.95
JH860A Arista 7002 High Speed B-F Fan Module $160 $94.40
JH859A Arista 7002 High Speed F-B Fan Module $160 $94.40
JH594A Arista 7010T 48T 4SFP+ BF AC Swch $8,395 $4,953.05
JH596A Arista 7010T 48T 4SFP+ BF DC Swch $9,445 $5,572.55
JH593A Arista 7010T 48T 4SFP+ FB AC Swch $8,395 $4,953.05
JH595A Arista 7010T 48T 4SFP+ FB DC Swch $9,445 $5,572.55
JH995A Arista 7020R 48T 6SFP+ BF AC Swch $12,595 $7,431.05
JH994A Arista 7020R 48T 6SFP+ FB AC Swch $12,595 $7,431.05
JH782A Arista 7050 96SFP+ 8QSFP+ BF AC Swch $41,995 $24,777.05
JH781A Arista 7050 96SFP+ 8QSFP+ FB AC Swch $41,995 $24,777.05
JH780A Arista 7050X 32QSFP+ 4SFP+ BF DC Swch $32,650 $19,263.50
JH779A Arista 7050X 32QSFP+ 4SFP+ FB DC Swch $32,650 $19,263.50
JH580A Arista 7050X 32QSPF 4SFP+ BF AC Swch $31,495 $18,582.05



JH579A Arista 7050X 32QSPF 4SFP+ FB AC Swch $31,495 $18,582.05
JH588A Arista 7050X 32XGT 4QSFP+ BF AC Swch $17,000 $10,030.00
JH588A#0D1 Arista 7050X 32XGT 4QSFP+ BF AC Swch Factory integrated $17,000 $10,030.00
JH587A Arista 7050X 32XGT 4QSFP+ FB AC Swch $17,000 $10,030.00
JH587A#0D1 Arista 7050X 32XGT 4QSFP+ FB AC Swch Factory integrated $17,000 $10,030.00
JH582A Arista 7050X 48SFP+ 4QSFP+ BF AC Swch $26,245 $15,484.55
JH582A#0D1 Arista 7050X 48SFP+ 4QSFP+ BF AC Swch Factory integrated $26,245 $15,484.55
JH581A Arista 7050X 48SFP+ 4QSFP+ FB AC Swch $26,245 $15,484.55
JQ397A Arista 7050X 48SFP+ 4QSFP+ FB DC Swch $27,400 $16,166.00
JH586A Arista 7050X 48SFP+ 6QSFP+ BF AC Swch $24,145 $14,245.55
JH585A Arista 7050X 48SFP+ 6QSFP+ FB AC Swch $24,145 $14,245.55
JH590A Arista 7050X 48XGT 4QSFP+ BF AC Swch $26,455 $15,608.45
JH589A Arista 7050X 48XGT 4QSFP+ FB AC Swch $26,455 $15,608.45
JH592A Arista 7050X 48XGT 6QSFP+ BF AC Swch $26,245 $15,484.55
JH591A Arista 7050X 48XGT 6QSFP+ FB AC Swch $26,245 $15,484.55
JH776A Arista 7050X2 32QSFP+ 4SFP+ BF AC Swch $31,495 $18,582.05
JH775A Arista 7050X2 32QSFP+ 4SFP+ FB AC Swch $31,495 $18,582.05
JH943A Arista 7050X2 48SFP+ 6QSFP+ BF AC Swch $24,145 $14,245.55
JH942A Arista 7050X2 48SFP+ 6QSFP+ FB AC Swch $24,145 $14,245.55
JH784A Arista 7050X2 96SFP+ 8QSFP+ BF AC Swch $41,995 $24,777.05
JH783A Arista 7050X2 96SFP+ 8QSFP+ FB AC Swch $41,995 $24,777.05
JH792A Arista 7050X2 96XGT 8QSFP+ BF AC Swch $36,745 $21,679.55
JH791A Arista 7050X2 96XGT 8QSFP+ FB AC Swch $36,745 $21,679.55
JQ402A Arista 7050X3 32QSFP28 BF AC Swch $28,345 $16,723.55
JQ401A Arista 7050X3 32QSFP28 FB AC Swch $28,345 $16,723.55
JQ399A Arista 7050X3 48SFP28 12Q28 FB AC Swch $28,345 $16,723.55
JH577A Arista 7060X 32QSPF 2SFP+ BF AC Swch $31,495 $18,582.05
JH576A Arista 7060X 32QSPF 2SFP+ FB AC Swch $31,495 $18,582.05
JH977A Arista 7060X2 32Q28 2SFP+ BF AC Swch $31,495 $18,582.05
JH977A#0D1 Arista 7060X2 32Q28 2SFP+ BF AC Swch Factory integrated $31,495 $18,582.05
JH976A Arista 7060X2 32Q28 2SFP+ FB AC Swch $31,495 $18,582.05
JH976A#0D1 Arista 7060X2 32Q28 2SFP+ FB AC Swch Factory integrated $31,495 $18,582.05
JQ181A Arista 7060X2 48S28 6Q28 BF AC Swch $25,195 $14,865.05
JQ180A Arista 7060X2 48S28 6Q28 FB AC Swch $25,195 $14,865.05
JH575A Arista 7150S 24SFP+ SFP+ BF AC Swch $13,645 $8,050.55



JH575A#0D1 Arista 7150S 24SFP+ SFP+ BF AC Swch Factory integrated $13,645 $8,050.55
JH574A Arista 7150S 24SFP+ SFP+ FB AC Swch $13,645 $8,050.55
JH574A#0D1 Arista 7150S 24SFP+ SFP+ FB AC Swch Factory integrated $13,645 $8,050.55
JH571A Arista 7150S 48SFP+ 4QSFP+ BF AC Swch $31,495 $18,582.05
JH570A Arista 7150S 48SFP+ 4QSFP+ FB AC Swch $31,495 $18,582.05
JH573A Arista 7150S 52SFP+ Clock BF AC Swch $26,245 $15,484.55
JH572A Arista 7150S 52SFP+ Clock FB AC Swch $26,245 $15,484.55
JH946A Arista 7160 32QSFP28 BF AC Swch $31,495 $18,582.05
JH946A#0D1 Arista 7160 32QSFP28 BF AC Swch Factory integrated $31,495 $18,582.05
JH945A Arista 7160 32QSFP28 FB AC Swch $31,495 $18,582.05
JH945A#0D1 Arista 7160 32QSFP28 FB AC Swch Factory integrated $31,495 $18,582.05
JH948A Arista 7160 48SFP25 6QSFP28 BF AC Swch $25,195 $14,865.05
JH948A#0D1 Arista 7160 48SFP25 6QSFP28 BF AC Swch Factory integrated $25,195 $14,865.05
JH947A Arista 7160 48SFP25 6QSFP28 FB AC Swch $25,195 $14,865.05
JH947A#0D1 Arista 7160 48SFP25 6QSFP28 FB AC Swch Factory integrated $25,195 $14,865.05
JH950A Arista 7160 48XGT 6QSFP28 BF AC Swch $26,245 $15,484.55
JH950A#0D1 Arista 7160 48XGT 6QSFP28 BF AC Swch Factory integrated $26,245 $15,484.55
JH949A Arista 7160 48XGT 6QSFP28 FB AC Swch $26,245 $15,484.55
JH949A#0D1 Arista 7160 48XGT 6QSFP28 FB AC Swch Factory integrated $26,245 $15,484.55
JH798A Arista 7250 64QSFP+ BF AC Swch $73,495 $43,362.05
JH797A Arista 7250 64QSFP+ FB AC Swch $73,495 $43,362.05
JQ194A Arista 7260CX3 64Q28 2S BF AC Swch $52,495 $30,972.05
JQ193A Arista 7260CX3 64Q28 2S FB AC Swch $52,495 $30,972.05
JH802A Arista 7260X 64QSFP+ 2SFP+ BF AC Swch $41,995 $24,777.05
JH801A Arista 7260X 64QSFP+ 2SFP+ FB AC Swch $41,995 $24,777.05
JH800A Arista 7260X 64QSFP28 2SFP+ BF AC Swch $94,495 $55,752.05
JH799A Arista 7260X 64QSFP28 2SFP+ FB AC Swch $94,495 $55,752.05
JH569A Arista 7280E 48SFP+ 4QSFP+ BF AC Swch $36,745 $21,679.55
JH568A Arista 7280E 48SFP+ 4QSFP+ FB AC Swch $36,745 $21,679.55
JQ117A Arista 7280R 1RU High Speed BF Fan Mod $105 $61.95
JQ116A Arista 7280R 1RU High Speed FB Fan Mod $105 $61.95
JH561A Arista 7280R 24Q+ 12Q28 SSD BF AC Swch $47,245 $27,874.55
JH560A Arista 7280R 24Q+ 12Q28 SSD FB AC Swch $47,245 $27,874.55
JH806A Arista 7280R 24QSFP+ 12Q28 MX BF AC Swch $73,490 $43,359.10
JH805A Arista 7280R 24QSFP+ 12Q28 MX FB AC Swch $73,490 $43,359.10



JH559A Arista 7280R 24QSFP+ 12QSFP28 BF AC Swch $41,995 $24,777.05
JH559A#0D1 Arista 7280R 24QSFP+ 12QSFP28 BF AC Swch Factory integrated $41,995 $24,777.05
JH558A Arista 7280R 24QSFP+ 12QSFP28 FB AC Swch $41,995 $24,777.05
JH558A#0D1 Arista 7280R 24QSFP+ 12QSFP28 FB AC Swch Factory integrated $41,995 $24,777.05
JH804A Arista 7280R 48QSFP28 8QSFP+ FB AC Swch $157,495 $92,922.05
JH803A Arista 7280R 48QSFP28 8QSFP+ FB DC Swch $165,265 $97,506.35
JQ280A Arista 7280R 48S+6Q28 MS L3 BF AC Swch $66,140 $39,022.60
JQ279A Arista 7280R 48S+6Q28 MS L3 FB AC Swch $66,140 $39,022.60
JQ199A Arista 7280R 48S+6Q28 SSD EMS BF AC Swch $39,895 $23,538.05
JQ198A Arista 7280R 48S+6Q28 SSD EMS FB AC Swch $39,895 $23,538.05
JH565A Arista 7280R 48SFP+ 6Q28 SSD BF AC Swch $34,645 $20,440.55
JH564A Arista 7280R 48SFP+ 6Q28 SSD FB AC Swch $34,645 $20,440.55
JH563A Arista 7280R 48SFP+ 6QSFP28 BF AC Swch $29,395 $17,343.05
JH563A#0D1 Arista 7280R 48SFP+ 6QSFP28 BF AC Swch Factory integrated $29,395 $17,343.05
JH562A Arista 7280R 48SFP+ 6QSFP28 FB AC Swch $29,395 $17,343.05
JH562A#0D1 Arista 7280R 48SFP+ 6QSFP28 FB AC Swch Factory integrated $29,395 $17,343.05
JQ408A Arista 7280R 48XGT 6Q28 SSD X BF AC Swch $36,745 $21,679.55
JQ414A Arista 7280R 48XGT 6Q28 SSD X FB AC Swch $36,745 $21,679.55
JQ073A Arista 7280R 48XGT 6Q28 SSDMX BF AC Swch $71,390 $42,120.10
JQ072A Arista 7280R 48XGT 6Q28 SSDMX FB AC Swch $71,390 $42,120.10
JH567A Arista 7280R 48XGT 6QSFP28 BF AC Swch $31,495 $18,582.05
JH566A Arista 7280R 48XGT 6QSFP28 FB AC Swch $31,495 $18,582.05
JQ007A Arista 7280R 56Q+ 16Q28 SSD X BF AC Swch $123,895 $73,098.05
JQ006A Arista 7280R 56Q+ 16Q28 SSD X FB AC Swch $123,895 $73,098.05
JQ009A Arista 7280R 56Q+ 16Q28 SSDMX BF AC Swch $176,390 $104,070.10
JQ008A Arista 7280R 56Q+ 16Q28 SSDMX FB AC Swch $176,390 $104,070.10
JQ005A Arista 7280R 56QSFP+ 16QSFP28 BF AC Swch $118,645 $70,000.55
JQ004A Arista 7280R 56QSFP+ 16QSFP28 FB AC Swch $118,645 $70,000.55
JQ419A Arista 7280R2 24+ 24S8 6Q8 SX BF AC Swch $52,495 $30,972.05
JQ412A Arista 7280R2 24+ 24S8 6Q8 SX FB AC Swch $52,495 $30,972.05
JQ409A Arista 7280R2 24+24S86Q8 S MX BF AC Swch $78,740 $46,456.60
JQ410A Arista 7280R2 24+24S86Q8 S MX FB AC Swch $78,740 $46,456.60
JQ208A Arista 7280R2 30Q28 AG2 E L3 FB AC Swch $146,990 $86,724.10
JQ413A Arista 7280R2 30QSFP28 AG MX FB AC Swch $136,490 $80,529.10
JQ407A Arista 7280R2 30QSFP28 AG X FB AC Swch $83,995 $49,557.05



JQ206A Arista 7280R2 30QSFP28 AG2 E FB AC Swch $94,495 $55,752.05
JH997A Arista 7280R2 48S28 6Q28 AG BF AC Swch $50,395 $29,733.05
JH997A#0D1 Arista 7280R2 48S28 6Q28 AG BF AC Swch Factory integrated $50,395 $29,733.05
JH999A Arista 7280R2 48S28 6Q28 AG E BF AC Swch $55,645 $32,830.55
JH998A Arista 7280R2 48S28 6Q28 AG E FB AC Swch $55,645 $32,830.55
JH996A Arista 7280R2 48S28 6Q28 AG FB AC Swch $50,395 $29,733.05
JH996A#0D1 Arista 7280R2 48S28 6Q28 AG FB AC Swch Factory integrated $50,395 $29,733.05
JQ178A Arista 7280R2 48S28 6Q28 S MX BF AC Swch $76,640 $45,217.60
JQ177A Arista 7280R2 48S28 6Q28 S MX FB AC Swch $76,640 $45,217.60
JQ176A Arista 7280R2 48S28 6Q28 S X BF AC Swch $50,395 $29,733.05
JQ175A Arista 7280R2 48S28 6Q28 S X FB AC Swch $50,395 $29,733.05
JQ003A Arista 7280R2 48S28 6Q28 SSDMXBF AC Swch $81,890 $48,315.10
JQ002A Arista 7280R2 48S28 6Q28 SSDMXFB AC Swch $81,890 $48,315.10
JQ174A Arista 7280R2 48SFP28 6QSFP28 BF AC Swch $45,145 $26,635.55
JQ173A Arista 7280R2 48SFP28 6QSFP28 FB AC Swch $45,145 $26,635.55
JQ195A Arista 7280R2 60QSFP28 AG2 FB AC Swch $209,995 $123,897.05
JQ196A Arista 7280R2 60QSFP28 AG2 FB DC Swch $217,765 $128,481.35
JQ197A Arista 7280R2 60QSFP28 AG2 L3 FB AC Swch $262,490 $154,869.10
JQ078A Arista 7280R2 60QSFP28 FB AC Swch $157,495 $92,922.05
JQ079A Arista 7280R2 60QSFP28 FB DC Swch $164,005 $96,762.95
JQ081A Arista 7280R2 60QSFP28 L3 FB AC Swch $209,990 $123,894.10
JQ093A Arista 7280RA 48S+ 6Q28 AG BF AC Swch $35,695 $21,060.05
JQ093A#0D1 Arista 7280RA 48S+ 6Q28 AG BF AC Swch Factory integrated $35,695 $21,060.05
JQ092A Arista 7280RA 48S+ 6Q28 AG FB AC Swch $35,695 $21,060.05
JQ092A#0D1 Arista 7280RA 48S+ 6Q28 AG FB AC Swch Factory integrated $35,695 $21,060.05
JQ097A Arista 7280RA 48S+ 6Q28 AG SSDMX BF Swch $67,190 $39,642.10
JQ096A Arista 7280RA 48S+ 6Q28 AG SSDMX FB Swch $67,190 $39,642.10
JQ095A Arista 7280RA 48S+6Q28 AG S X BF AC Swch $40,945 $24,157.55
JQ094A Arista 7280RA 48S+6Q28 AG S X FB AC Swch $40,945 $24,157.55
JH833A Arista 7280SR 48SFP+ 6Q28 MX BF AC Swch $69,290 $40,881.10
JH832A Arista 7280SR 48SFP+ 6Q28 MX FB AC Swch $69,290 $40,881.10
JL403A Arista 7300 BF Fan Module $160 $94.40
JL402A Arista 7300 FB Fan Module $160 $94.40
JH553A Arista 7300 Supervisor Module $17,845 $10,528.55
JH811A Arista 7300 Supervisor SSD Module $20,995 $12,387.05



JH557A Arista 7300X 32QSFP+ Module $37,795 $22,299.05
JH555A Arista 7300X 48SFP+ 4QSFP+ Module $23,095 $13,626.05
JH556A Arista 7300X 48T 4QSFP+ Module $23,095 $13,626.05
JH841A Arista 7304 Empty Chassis $11,545 $6,811.55
JH813A Arista 7304X 2PSU 4Fab 1Sup BF DC Bndl $63,625 $37,538.75
JH812A Arista 7304X 2PSU 4Fab 1Sup FB DC Bndl $63,625 $37,538.75
JH815A Arista 7304X 2PSU 4Fab 1Sup M BF AC Bndl $60,895 $35,928.05
JH550A Arista 7304X 2xPSU 4xFab 1xSup BF Bndl $57,745 $34,069.55
JH843A Arista 7304X Fabric B-F Module $5,770 $3,404.30
JH842A Arista 7304X Fabric F-B Module $5,770 $3,404.30
JH927A Arista 7304XT 4PSU 4Fab Sup FB AC Bndl $57,745 $34,069.55
JH928A Arista 7304XT 4PSU 4Fab Sup M FB AC Bndl $60,895 $35,928.05
JH844A Arista 7308 Empty Chassis $23,095 $13,626.05
JH817A Arista 7308X 4PSU 4Fab 1Sup BF DC Bndl $106,045 $62,566.55
JH816A Arista 7308X 4PSU 4Fab 1Sup FB DC Bndl $106,045 $62,566.55
JH819A Arista 7308X 4PSU 4Fab 1Sup M BF AC Bndl $97,645 $57,610.55
JH552A Arista 7308X 4xPSU 4xFab 1xSup BF Bndl $94,495 $55,752.05
JH846A Arista 7308X Fabric B-F Module $10,495 $6,192.05
JH845A Arista 7308X Fabric F-B Module $10,495 $6,192.05
JH929A Arista 7308XT 4PSU 4Fab Sup FB AC Bndl $94,495 $55,752.05
JH930A Arista 7308XT 4PSU 4Fab Sup M FB AC Bndl $97,645 $57,610.55
JH554A Arista 7320X 32QSFP 4QSFP+ Module $56,695 $33,450.05
JH820A Arista 7324X 2PSU 4Fab 1Sup FB DC Bndl $85,675 $50,548.25
JH831A Arista 7324X 2PSU 4Fab Sup SSD F-B Bndl $82,945 $48,937.55
JH548A Arista 7324X 2xPSU 4xFab 1xSup FB Bndl $79,795 $47,079.05
JH847A Arista 7324X Fabric F-B Module $11,545 $6,811.55
JH821A Arista 7328X 4PSU 4Fab 1Sup FB DC Bndl $135,655 $80,036.45
JH822A Arista 7328X 4PSU 4Fab 1Sup M FB AC Bndl $127,045 $74,956.55
JH547A Arista 7328X 4xPSU 4xFab 1xSup FB Bndl $123,895 $73,098.05
JH848A Arista 7328X Fabric B-F Module $17,845 $10,528.55
JH532A Arista 7500 Series Supervisor2 Module $26,245 $15,484.55
JH536A Arista 7500E Series 36QSFP+ Module $100,795 $59,469.05
JH537A Arista 7500E Series 48SFP+ Module $41,575 $24,529.25
JH535A Arista 7500E Series Supervisor Module $20,155 $11,891.45
JH923A Arista 7500E Supervisor SSD Module $26,455 $15,608.45



JQ011A Arista 7500R 36p 100G QSFP28 Msec Mod $136,495 $80,532.05
JH850A Arista 7500R 48SFP+ 2QSFP28 Module $36,745 $21,679.55
JQ010A Arista 7500R 8p 200G DWDM Msec Mod $314,995 $185,847.05
JH530A Arista 7500R Series 36QSFP 100G Module $78,745 $46,459.55
JH531A Arista 7500R Series 36QSFP 40G Module $52,495 $30,972.05
JQ065A Arista 7500R Sup2 Mod with SSD $29,395 $17,343.05
JQ179A Arista 7500R2 18p 100G QSFP28 Mod $57,745 $34,069.55
JQ120A Arista 7500R2 36p 100G Q28 AG MACsec Mod $115,495 $68,142.05
JQ404A Arista 7500R2 36p 100G QSFP28 4M Mod $136,495 $80,532.05
JQ339A Arista 7500R2 36p 100G QSFP28 AG M2 Mod $104,995 $61,947.05
JQ118A Arista 7500R2 36p 100G QSFP28 AG Mod $83,995 $49,557.05
JQ124A Arista 7500R2 36p 100G QSFP28 MACsec Mod $104,995 $61,947.05
JQ122A Arista 7500R2 36p 100G QSFP28 Mod $73,495 $43,362.05
JQ119A Arista 7500R2 48p 10/25G 2p 100G AG Mod $47,245 $27,874.55
JH851A Arista 7504 Empty Chassis $25,195 $14,865.05
JH823A Arista 7504E 4PSU 6Fab 1Sup M AC Bndl $132,295 $78,054.05
JQ070A Arista 7504E 4PSU 6Fab 1SupE AC Bndl $104,995 $61,947.05
JQ069A Arista 7504E 4PSU 6Fab 1SupE DC Bndl $146,995 $86,727.05
JH533A Arista 7504E 4xPSU 6xFabE 1xSupE Bndl $125,995 $74,337.05
JL387A Arista 7504E Fabric E Module $12,595 $7,431.05
JH852A Arista 7504N Empty Chassis $23,095 $13,626.05
JH824A Arista 7504R 4PSU 6Fab 1Sup2 DC Bndl $167,995 $99,117.05
JQ066A Arista 7504R 4PSU 6Fab 1Sup2 DC Bndl $150,145 $88,585.55
JH825A Arista 7504R 4PSU 6Fab 1Sup2 X AC Bndl $215,240 $126,991.60
JQ411A Arista 7504R 4PSU 6Fab 1Sup2-D DC Bndl $171,145 $100,975.55
JH528A Arista 7504R 4xPSU 6xFabR 1xSup2 Bndl $146,995 $86,727.05
JL390A Arista 7504R Fabric Module $16,795 $9,909.05
JH853A Arista 7508 Empty Chassis $37,795 $22,299.05
JH826A Arista 7508E 4PSU 6Fab 1Sup2 M AC Bndl $170,095 $100,356.05
JH534A Arista 7508E 4xPSU 6xFabE 1xSupE Bndl $163,795 $96,639.05
JQ071A Arista 7508E 6PSU 6Fab 1SupE AC Bndl $136,495 $80,532.05
JL388A Arista 7508E Fabric E Module $17,635 $10,404.65
JH855A Arista 7508N Empty Chassis $31,495 $18,582.05
JH828A Arista 7508R 6PSU 6Fab 1Sup2 DC Bndl $209,995 $123,897.05
JQ067A Arista 7508R 6PSU 6Fab 1Sup2 DC Bndl $192,145 $113,365.55



JH829A Arista 7508R 6PSU 6Fab 1Sup2 X AC Bndl $293,990 $173,454.10
JQ405A Arista 7508R 6PSU 6Fab 1Sup2-D DC Bndl $213,145 $125,755.55
JH529A Arista 7508R 6xPSU 6xFabR 1xSup2 Bndl $188,995 $111,507.05
JL389A Arista 7508R Fabric Module $23,095 $13,626.05
JH924A Arista 7512N Empty Chassis $48,295 $28,494.05
JH830A Arista 7512R 8PSU 6Fab 1Sup2 DC Bndl $346,495 $204,432.05
JQ012A Arista 7512R 8PSU 6Fab 1Sup2-D AC Bndl $318,145 $187,705.55
JQ013A Arista 7512R 8PSU 6Fab 1Sup2-D DC Bndl $349,645 $206,290.55
JH921A Arista 7512R 8PSU 6Fab Sup2 AC Bndl $314,995 $185,847.05
JH922A Arista 7512R 8PSU 6Fab Sup2 X AC Bndl $451,490 $266,379.10
JH925A Arista 7512R Fabric Module $36,745 $21,679.55
JQ125A Arista 7516R 12PSU 6Fab 1Sup 2 AC Bndl $419,995 $247,797.05
JQ126A Arista 7516R 12PSU 6Fab 1Sup 2D AC Bndl $423,145 $249,655.55
JQ127A Arista 7516R 12PSU 6Fab 1Sup2 DC Bndl $454,645 $268,240.55
JQ396A Arista 7516R 12PSU 6Fab 1Sup2-D DC Bndl $457,795 $270,099.05
JQ130A Arista 7516R Empty Chassis $62,995 $37,167.05
JQ129A Arista 7516R Fabric Module $52,495 $30,972.05
JQ131A Arista 7516R Sup 2 Mod $26,245 $15,484.55
JQ132A Arista 7516R Sup 2 Mod with SSD $29,395 $17,343.05
JQ128A Arista 7516R-FLX 12PSU 6Fab 1Sup2 AC Bdl $577,490 $340,719.10
JH627AR Arista 100G QSFP QSFP 1m DAC Reman Cable $378 $223.02
JH627AR#B01 Arista 100G QSFP QSFP 1m DAC Reman Cable Include with complete system $378 $223.02
JH628AR Arista 100G QSFP QSFP 2m DAC Reman Cbl $463 $273.17
JH629AR Arista 100G QSFP QSFP 3m DAC Reman Cbl $548 $323.32
JH626AR Arista 100G QSFP28 SR4 Reman XCVR $2,971 $1,752.89
JH647AR Arista 10G SFP+ LC LR Reman XCVR $1,101 $649.59
JH646AR Arista 10G SFP+ LC LRM Reman XCVR $548 $323.32
JH644AR Arista 10G SFP+ LC SRL Reman XCVR $336 $198.24
JH644AR#0D1 Arista 10G SFP+ LC SRL Reman XCVR Factory integrated $336 $198.24
JH651AR Arista 10G SFP+ SFP+ 0.5m DAC Reman Cbl $67 $39.53
JH653AR Arista 10G SFP+ SFP+ 2m DAC Reman Cable $94 $55.46
JH655AR Arista 10G SFP+ SFP+ 3m DAC Reman Cable $108 $63.72
JH773AR Arista 10G SFP+ to SFP+ Reman DAC Cable $81 $47.79
JH648AR Arista 1G SFP LC SX Reman XCVR $107 $63.13
JH633AR Arista 40G QSFP+ LC BiDi Reman XCVR $1,696 $1,000.64



JH635AR Arista 40G QSFP+ MPO SR4 Reman Transceiv $1,271 $749.89
JH639AR Arista 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ 2m DAC Reman Cbl $194 $114.46
JH638AR Arista 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ Reman DAC Cable $163 $96.17
JH640AR Aruba 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ 3m DAC Reman Cable $235 $138.65
JW449AAE Aruba ClearPass QC 10k Incr Usr 1y E-STU $3 $1.48
JW446AAE Aruba ClearPass QC 1-1k Usr 1y E-STU $6 $3.54
JW447AAE Aruba ClearPass QC 1k-5k Usr 1y E-STU $5 $2.66
JW448AAE Aruba ClearPass QC 5k-10K Usr 1y E-STU $4 $2.07
JW470AAE Aruba ClearPass Guest Custom Skin E-LTU $4,500 $2,655.00
JZ508A Aruba ClearPass C1000 S-1200 R4 HW Appl $7,350 $4,336.50
JZ509A Aruba ClearPass C2000 DL20 Gen9 HW Appl $14,700 $8,673.00
JZ510A Aruba ClearPass C3000 DL360 Gen9 HW Appl $42,000 $24,780.00
JX923A Aruba ClearPass DL20 Spare PSU $790 $466.10
JZ400AAE Aruba ClearPass NL AC 100 CE E-LTU $3,500 $2,065.00
JZ405AAE Aruba ClearPass NL AC 10K CE E-LTU $110,000 $64,900.00
JZ402AAE Aruba ClearPass NL AC 1K CE E-LTU $21,000 $12,390.00
JZ403AAE Aruba ClearPass NL AC 2500 CE E-LTU $45,000 $26,550.00
JZ401AAE Aruba ClearPass NL AC 500 CE E-LTU $13,000 $7,670.00
JZ404AAE Aruba ClearPass NL AC 5K CE E-LTU $70,000 $41,300.00
JZ436AAE Aruba ClearPass NL OB 100 USR E-LTU $3,500 $2,065.00
JZ441AAE Aruba ClearPass NL OB 10K USR E-LTU $170,000 $100,300.00
JZ438AAE Aruba ClearPass NL OB 1K USR E-LTU $29,750 $17,552.50
JZ439AAE Aruba ClearPass NL OB 2500 USR E-LTU $54,000 $31,860.00
JZ437AAE Aruba ClearPass NL OB 500 USR E-LTU $17,000 $10,030.00
JZ440AAE Aruba ClearPass NL OB 5K USR E-LTU $86,000 $50,740.00
JZ472AAE Aruba ClearPass NL OG 100 EP E-LTU $2,250 $1,327.50
JZ477AAE Aruba ClearPass NL OG 10K EP E-LTU $135,000 $79,650.00
JZ474AAE Aruba ClearPass NL OG 1K EP E-LTU $18,000 $10,620.00
JZ475AAE Aruba ClearPass NL OG 2500 EP E-LTU $45,000 $26,550.00
JZ473AAE Aruba ClearPass NL OG 500 EP E-LTU $11,250 $6,637.50
JZ476AAE Aruba ClearPass NL OG 5K EP E-LTU $67,500 $39,825.00
JZ409AAE Aruba ClearPass NL AC 100 CE 1yr E-STU $2,450 $1,445.50
JZ418AAE Aruba ClearPass NL AC 100 CE 3yr E-STU $6,125 $3,613.75
JZ427AAE Aruba ClearPass NL AC 100 CE 5yr E-STU $9,800 $5,782.00
JZ414AAE Aruba ClearPass NL AC 10K CE 1yr E-STU $77,000 $45,430.00



JZ423AAE Aruba ClearPass NL AC 10K CE 3yr E-STU $192,500 $113,575.00
JZ432AAE Aruba ClearPass NL AC 10K CE 5yr E-STU $308,000 $181,720.00
JZ411AAE Aruba ClearPass NL AC 1K CE 1yr E-STU $14,700 $8,673.00
JZ420AAE Aruba ClearPass NL AC 1K CE 3yr E-STU $36,750 $21,682.50
JZ429AAE Aruba ClearPass NL AC 1K CE 5yr E-STU $58,800 $34,692.00
JZ412AAE Aruba ClearPass NL AC 2500 CE 1yr E-STU $31,500 $18,585.00
JZ421AAE Aruba ClearPass NL AC 2500 CE 3yr E-STU $78,750 $46,462.50
JZ430AAE Aruba ClearPass NL AC 2500 CE 5yr E-STU $126,000 $74,340.00
JZ410AAE Aruba ClearPass NL AC 500 CE 1yr E-STU $9,100 $5,369.00
JZ419AAE Aruba ClearPass NL AC 500 CE 3yr E-STU $22,750 $13,422.50
JZ428AAE Aruba ClearPass NL AC 500 CE 5yr E-STU $36,400 $21,476.00
JZ413AAE Aruba ClearPass NL AC 5K CE 1yr E-STU $49,000 $28,910.00
JZ422AAE Aruba ClearPass NL AC 5K CE 3yr E-STU $122,500 $72,275.00
JZ431AAE Aruba ClearPass NL AC 5K CE 5yr E-STU $196,000 $115,640.00
JZ445AAE Aruba ClearPass NL OB 100 USR 1yr E-STU $2,450 $1,445.50
JZ454AAE Aruba ClearPass NL OB 100 USR 3yr E-STU $6,125 $3,613.75
JZ463AAE Aruba ClearPass NL OB 100 USR 5yr E-STU $9,800 $5,782.00
JZ450AAE Aruba ClearPass NL OB 10K USR 1yr E-STU $119,000 $70,210.00
JZ459AAE Aruba ClearPass NL OB 10K USR 3yr E-STU $297,500 $175,525.00
JZ468AAE Aruba ClearPass NL OB 10K USR 5yr E-STU $476,000 $280,840.00
JZ447AAE Aruba ClearPass NL OB 1K USR 1yr E-STU $20,825 $12,286.75
JZ456AAE Aruba ClearPass NL OB 1K USR 3yr E-STU $52,063 $30,716.88
JZ465AAE Aruba ClearPass NL OB 1K USR 5yr E-STU $83,300 $49,147.00
JZ448AAE Aruba ClearPass NL OB 2500 USR 1yr E-STU $37,800 $22,302.00
JZ457AAE Aruba ClearPass NL OB 2500 USR 3yr E-STU $94,500 $55,755.00
JZ466AAE Aruba ClearPass NL OB 2500 USR 5yr E-STU $151,200 $89,208.00
JZ446AAE Aruba ClearPass NL OB 500 USR 1yr E-STU $11,900 $7,021.00
JZ455AAE Aruba ClearPass NL OB 500 USR 3yr E-STU $29,750 $17,552.50
JZ464AAE Aruba ClearPass NL OB 500 USR 5yr E-STU $47,600 $28,084.00
JZ449AAE Aruba ClearPass NL OB 5K USR 1yr E-STU $60,200 $35,518.00
JZ458AAE Aruba ClearPass NL OB 5K USR 3yr E-STU $150,500 $88,795.00
JZ467AAE Aruba ClearPass NL OB 5K USR 5yr E-STU $240,800 $142,072.00
JZ481AAE Aruba ClearPass NL OG 100 EP 1yr E-STU $1,575 $929.25
JZ490AAE Aruba ClearPass NL OG 100 EP 3yr E-STU $3,938 $2,323.13
JZ486AAE Aruba ClearPass NL OG 10K EP 1yr E-STU $94,500 $55,755.00



JZ495AAE Aruba ClearPass NL OG 10K EP 3yr E-STU $236,250 $139,387.50
JZ483AAE Aruba ClearPass NL OG 1K EP 1yr E-STU $12,600 $7,434.00
JZ492AAE Aruba ClearPass NL OG 1K EP 3yr E-STU $31,500 $18,585.00
JZ484AAE Aruba ClearPass NL OG 2500 EP 1yr E-STU $31,500 $18,585.00
JZ493AAE Aruba ClearPass NL OG 2500 EP 3yr E-STU $78,750 $46,462.50
JZ482AAE Aruba ClearPass NL OG 500 EP 1yr E-STU $7,875 $4,646.25
JZ491AAE Aruba ClearPass NL OG 500 EP 3yr E-STU $19,688 $11,615.63
JZ485AAE Aruba ClearPass NL OG 5K EP 1yr E-STU $47,250 $27,877.50
JZ494AAE Aruba ClearPass NL OG 5K EP 3yr E-STU $118,125 $69,693.75
JW337AAE Aruba ClearPass 25K Virtual App E-LTU $55,000 $32,450.00
JW335AAE Aruba ClearPass 500 Virtual App E-LTU $6,500 $3,835.00
JW336AAE Aruba ClearPass 5K Virtual App E-LTU $15,000 $8,850.00
JZ399AAE Aruba ClearPass Cx000V VM Appl E-LTU $4,000 $2,360.00
JZ273A Aruba IntroSpect 10G Sw HW Appl $12,570 $7,416.30
JZ265A Aruba IntroSpect AN 1000 HW Appl $29,665 $17,502.35
JZ267A Aruba IntroSpect AN 1050 HW Appl $32,045 $18,906.55
JZ269A Aruba IntroSpect AN 1500 HW Appl $36,445 $21,502.55
JZ271A Aruba IntroSpect AN 1550 HW Appl $38,840 $22,915.60
JZ263A Aruba IntroSpect Anlz 2000 HW Appl $120,750 $71,242.50
JZ264A Aruba IntroSpect Anlz 2500 HW Appl $139,440 $82,269.60
JZ266A Aruba IntroSpect CN 1000 HW Appl $29,665 $17,502.35
JZ268A Aruba IntroSpect CN 1050 HW Appl $32,045 $18,906.55
JZ270A Aruba IntroSpect CN 1500 HW Appl $36,445 $21,502.55
JZ272A Aruba IntroSpect CN 1550 HW Appl $38,840 $22,915.60
JZ262A Aruba IntroSpect PP 1000 HW Appl $17,700 $10,443.00
JZ242AAE Aruba IntroSpect Adv Ed 1K Ent Prp E-LTU $211,300 $124,667.00
JZ251AAE Aruba IntroSpect HA Adv 1K Ent Prp E-LTU $52,850 $31,181.50
JZ257AAE Aruba IntroSpect Anlz Lab 1K Prp E-LTU $250,000 $147,500.00
JZ260AAE Aruba IntroSpect PP Lab Prp E-LTU $37,500 $22,125.00
JZ236AAE Aruba IntroSpect FPC 100Mbps Perp E-LTU $1,225 $722.75
JZ233AAE Aruba IntroSpect PP 100Mbps Perp E-LTU $2,275 $1,342.25
JZ248AAE Aruba IntroSpect HA Std 1K Ent Prp E-LTU $36,440 $21,499.60
JZ254AAE Aruba IntroSpect HA Upg 1K Perp E-LTU $20,500 $12,095.00
JZ239AAE Aruba IntroSpect Std Ed 1K Ent Prp E-LTU $145,700 $85,963.00
JZ245AAE Aruba IntroSpect Upg 1K Ent Perp E-LTU $81,980 $48,368.20



JZ240AAE Aruba IntroSpect Adv Ed 1K Ent 1yr E-STU $130,200 $76,818.00
JZ241AAE Aruba IntroSpect Adv Ed 1K Ent 3yr E-STU $325,500 $192,045.00
JZ249AAE Aruba IntroSpect HA Adv 1K Ent 1yr E-STU $32,550 $19,204.50
JZ250AAE Aruba IntroSpect HA Adv 1K Ent 3yr E-STU $81,350 $47,996.50
JZ256AAE Aruba IntroSpect Anlz Lab 1K 3yr E-STU $100,000 $59,000.00
JZ255AAE Aruba IntroSpect Anlz Lab Std 1yr E-STU $50,000 $29,500.00
JZ258AAE Aruba IntroSpect PP Lab 1yr E-STU $7,500 $4,425.00
JZ259AAE Aruba IntroSpect PP Lab 3yr E-STU $15,000 $8,850.00
JZ234AAE Aruba IntroSpect FPC 100Mbps 1yr E-STU $680 $401.20
JZ235AAE Aruba IntroSpect FPC 100Mbps 3yr E-STU $1,700 $1,003.00
JZ231AAE Aruba IntroSpect PP 100Mbps 1yr E-STU $1,263 $745.17
JZ232AAE Aruba IntroSpect PP 100Mbps 3yr E-STU $3,157 $1,862.63
JZ246AAE Aruba IntroSpect HA Std 1K Ent 1yr E-STU $20,400 $12,036.00
JZ247AAE Aruba IntroSpect HA Std 1K Ent 3yr E-STU $51,000 $30,090.00
JZ252AAE Aruba IntroSpect HA Upg 1K 1yr E-STU $15,175 $8,953.25
JZ253AAE Aruba IntroSpect HA Upg 1K 3yr E-STU $37,950 $22,390.50
JZ237AAE Aruba IntroSpect Std Ed 1K Ent 1yr E-STU $81,600 $48,144.00
JZ238AAE Aruba IntroSpect Std Ed 1K Ent 3yr E-STU $204,000 $120,360.00
JZ243AAE Aruba IntroSpect Upg 1K Ent 1yr E-STU $60,700 $35,813.00
JZ244AAE Aruba IntroSpect Upg 1K Ent 3yr E-STU $151,700 $89,503.00
JX923AR Aruba ClearPass DL20 Reman Spare PSU $2,758 $1,627.22
JZ508AR Aruba ClearPass C1000 S-1200 Reman Appl $5,950 $3,510.50
JZ509AR Aruba ClearPass C2000 DL20 G9 Reman App $11,900 $7,021.00
JZ510AR Aruba ClearPass C3000 DL360 G9 Reman App $34,000 $20,060.00
JZ262AR Aruba Aruba IntroSpect PP 1000 Reman Appl $14,331 $8,455.29
JZ264AR Aruba IntroSpect Anlz 2500 HW Reman Appl $112,880 $66,599.20
JX920AR Aruba ClearPass 25K DL360 HW Reman App $48,750 $28,762.50
JW770AR Aruba ClearPass 500 HW v2 Reman Apliance $7,500 $4,425.00
JX921AR Aruba ClearPass 5K DL20 HW Reman Applnce $16,875 $9,956.25
JX180AR Aruba CP-HW-500 ClearPass HW Reman Appliance $7,500 $4,425.00
R0G53AAE Aruba 70xx Gateway Fnd 10yr Sub E-STU $7,200 $4,248.00
JZ118AAE Aruba 70xx Gateway Fnd 1yr Sub E-STU $1,200 $708.00
JZ119AAE Aruba 70xx Gateway Fnd 3yr Sub E-STU $2,400 $1,416.00
JZ120AAE Aruba 70xx Gateway Fnd 5yr Sub E-STU $3,600 $2,124.00
R0G52AAE Aruba 70xx Gateway Fnd 7yr Sub E-STU $5,040 $2,973.60



R0G57AAE Aruba 70xx Gateway Fnd Bas 10y Sub E-STU $2,700 $1,593.00
JZ124AAE Aruba 70xx Gateway Fnd Base 1y Sub E-STU $450 $265.50
JZ125AAE Aruba 70xx Gateway Fnd Base 3y Sub E-STU $900 $531.00
JZ126AAE Aruba 70xx Gateway Fnd Base 5y Sub E-STU $1,350 $796.50
R0G56AAE Aruba 70xx Gateway Fnd Base 7y Sub E-STU $1,890 $1,115.10
R0G61AAE Aruba 72xx Gateway Fnd 10yr Sub E-STU $72,000 $42,480.00
JZ195AAE Aruba 72xx Gateway Fnd 1yr Sub E-STU $12,000 $7,080.00
JZ196AAE Aruba 72xx Gateway Fnd 3yr Sub E-STU $24,000 $14,160.00
JZ197AAE Aruba 72xx Gateway Fnd 5yr Sub E-STU $36,000 $21,240.00
R0G60AAE Aruba 72xx Gateway Fnd 7yr Sub E-STU $50,400 $29,736.00
JX919A Aruba AirWave DL360 Ent HW Appliance $55,645 $32,830.55
JX918A Aruba AirWave DL360 Pro HW Appliance $39,895 $23,538.05
JZ075A Aruba AW-HW-GLASS Hardware Appliance $55,645 $32,830.55
JX922A Aruba ClearPass-Airwave DL360 Spare PSU $1,120 $660.80
JZ076AAE Aruba AW-VA-GLASS Virtual Appl E-LTU $52,495 $30,972.05
JY925AAE Aruba Central DM 1 Token 1y Sub E-STU $100 $59.00
JY926AAE Aruba Central DM 1 Token 3y Sub E-STU $200 $118.00
JY927AAE Aruba Central DM 1 Token 5y Sub E-STU $300 $177.00
JZ017AAE Aruba Central 5yr E-Rate Bndl E-STU $275 $162.25
JW450AAE Aruba Central 1 IAP 1yr Sub E-STU $140 $82.60
JW451AAE Aruba Central 1 IAP 3yr Sub E-STU $290 $171.10
JW452AAE Aruba Central 1 IAP 5yr Sub E-STU $425 $250.75
JW458AAE Aruba Central 1 MAS 1yr Sub E-STU $140 $82.60
JW459AAE Aruba Central 1 MAS 3yr Sub E-STU $290 $171.10
JW460AAE Aruba Central 1 MAS 5yr Sub E-STU $425 $250.75
JY928AAE Aruba Central Svc 1 Token 1y Sub E-STU $25 $14.75
JY929AAE Aruba Central Svc 1 Token 3y Sub E-STU $50 $29.50
JY930AAE Aruba Central Svc 1 Token 5y Sub E-STU $75 $44.25
JW605AAE Aruba AirWave 1 Dev License Bundle E-LTU $49 $28.91
JW467AAE Aruba AirWave K12 1 Dev 1-yr Sub E-STU $25 $14.75
JW468AAE Aruba AirWave K12 1 Dev 3-yr Sub E-STU $50 $29.50
JW469AAE Aruba AirWave K12 1 Dev 5-yr Sub E-STU $75 $44.25
JW604AAE Aruba LIC-ALE-1 ALE for 1 AP Lic E-LTU $50 $29.50
JW546AAE Aruba AirWave 1 Device Lic E-LTU $75 $44.25
JW566AAE Aruba AW FailOvr 2500 Dev Exp Lic E-LTU $10 $5.90



JW565AAE Aruba AW FailOvr 50 Dev Exp Lic E-LTU $30 $17.70
JW560AAE Aruba AirWave FailOvr 100 Dev Lic E-LTU $2,695 $1,590.05
JW563AAE Aruba AirWave FailOvr 1000 Dev Lic E-LTU $9,995 $5,897.05
JW561AAE Aruba AirWave FailOvr 200 Dev Lic E-LTU $4,495 $2,652.05
JW558AAE Aruba AirWave FailOvr 25 Dev Lic E-LTU $825 $486.75
JW564AAE Aruba AirWave FailOvr 2500 Dev Lic E-LTU $24,995 $14,747.05
JW559AAE Aruba AirWave FailOvr 50 Dev Lic E-LTU $1,495 $882.05
JW562AAE Aruba AirWave FailOvr 500 Dev Lic E-LTU $7,995 $4,717.05
Q9X64A Cape Sensor (US) $790 $466.10
Q9X72AAE Cape 1yr Sub 3G E-STU $200 $118.00
Q9X69AAE Cape 1yr Sub E-STU $900 $531.00
Q9X73AAE Cape 3yr Sub 3G E-STU $400 $236.00
Q9X70AAE Cape 3yr Sub E-STU $1,800 $1,062.00
Q9X74AAE Cape 5yr Sub 3G E-STU $600 $354.00
Q9X71AAE Cape 5yr Sub E-STU $2,700 $1,593.00
Q9X65A Aruba LTE (US-CAN) Sensor $790 $466.10
JX919AR Aruba AirWave DL360 Ent HW Reman Applnce $45,046 $26,577.14
JX918AR Aruba AirWave DL360 Pro HW Reman Applnce $32,296 $19,054.64
JZ075AR Aruba AW-HW-GLASS Reman Hardware Appl $45,046 $26,577.14
JX922AR Aruba ClrPassAirwave DL360 Reman PSU $905 $533.95
JX177AR OV3600-HWENT HW Reman Appliance-Ent $55,488 $32,737.92
JX178AR OV3600-HWPRO HW Reman Appl-Professional $41,544 $24,510.96
JL553A BSN BCF Appl HWB Aruba Prp Need Sup $21,420 $12,637.80
JL553A#ABG BSN BCF Appl HWB Aruba Prp Need Sup Australia - English localization $21,420 $12,637.80
JL553A#AC4 BSN BCF Appl HWB Aruba Prp Need Sup Brazil - Portuguese localization $21,420 $12,637.80
JL553A#ACE BSN BCF Appl HWB Aruba Prp Need Sup Denmark - English localization $21,420 $12,637.80
JL553A#ABB BSN BCF Appl HWB Aruba Prp Need Sup Europe - English localization $21,420 $12,637.80
JL553A#ACJ BSN BCF Appl HWB Aruba Prp Need Sup India - English localization $21,420 $12,637.80
JL553A#AKJ BSN BCF Appl HWB Aruba Prp Need Sup Israel - English localization $21,420 $12,637.80
JL553A#B2B BSN BCF Appl HWB Aruba Prp Need Sup JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $21,420 $12,637.80
JL553A#B2C BSN BCF Appl HWB Aruba Prp Need Sup JmpCbl-ROW $21,420 $12,637.80
JL553A#B2E BSN BCF Appl HWB Aruba Prp Need Sup L6-20 220V-NA $21,420 $12,637.80
JL553A#AC3 BSN BCF Appl HWB Aruba Prp Need Sup No localization $21,420 $12,637.80
JL553A#ACQ BSN BCF Appl HWB Aruba Prp Need Sup South Africa - English localization $21,420 $12,637.80
JL553A#ACD BSN BCF Appl HWB Aruba Prp Need Sup Switzerland - English localization $21,420 $12,637.80



JL553A#ABA BSN BCF Appl HWB Aruba Prp Need Sup U.S. - English localization $21,420 $12,637.80
JL553A#ACC BSN BCF Appl HWB Aruba Prp Need Sup United Kingdom - English localization $21,420 $12,637.80
JL554A BSN BCF Appl HWBL Aruba Pp Need Sup $28,980 $17,098.20
JL554A#ABG BSN BCF Appl HWBL Aruba Pp Need Sup Australia - English localization $28,980 $17,098.20
JL554A#AC4 BSN BCF Appl HWBL Aruba Pp Need Sup Brazil - Portuguese localization $28,980 $17,098.20
JL554A#ACE BSN BCF Appl HWBL Aruba Pp Need Sup Denmark - English localization $28,980 $17,098.20
JL554A#ABB BSN BCF Appl HWBL Aruba Pp Need Sup Europe - English localization $28,980 $17,098.20
JL554A#ACJ BSN BCF Appl HWBL Aruba Pp Need Sup India - English localization $28,980 $17,098.20
JL554A#AKJ BSN BCF Appl HWBL Aruba Pp Need Sup Israel - English localization $28,980 $17,098.20
JL554A#B2B BSN BCF Appl HWBL Aruba Pp Need Sup JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $28,980 $17,098.20
JL554A#B2C BSN BCF Appl HWBL Aruba Pp Need Sup JmpCbl-ROW $28,980 $17,098.20
JL554A#B2E BSN BCF Appl HWBL Aruba Pp Need Sup L6-20 220V-NA $28,980 $17,098.20
JL554A#AC3 BSN BCF Appl HWBL Aruba Pp Need Sup No localization $28,980 $17,098.20
JL554A#ACQ BSN BCF Appl HWBL Aruba Pp Need Sup South Africa - English localization $28,980 $17,098.20
JL554A#ACD BSN BCF Appl HWBL Aruba Pp Need Sup Switzerland - English localization $28,980 $17,098.20
JL554A#ABA BSN BCF Appl HWBL Aruba Pp Need Sup U.S. - English localization $28,980 $17,098.20
JL554A#ACC BSN BCF Appl HWBL Aruba Pp Need Sup United Kingdom - English localization $28,980 $17,098.20
JL498AAE BSN BCF Swch SW 1800G BW 1y 24x7 E-LTU $3,600 $2,124.00
JL552A BSN BMF Appl HWB Aruba Prp Need Sup $21,420 $12,637.80
JL552A#ABG BSN BMF Appl HWB Aruba Prp Need Sup Australia - English localization $21,420 $12,637.80
JL552A#AC4 BSN BMF Appl HWB Aruba Prp Need Sup Brazil - Portuguese localization $21,420 $12,637.80
JL552A#ACE BSN BMF Appl HWB Aruba Prp Need Sup Denmark - English localization $21,420 $12,637.80
JL552A#ABB BSN BMF Appl HWB Aruba Prp Need Sup Europe - English localization $21,420 $12,637.80
JL552A#ACJ BSN BMF Appl HWB Aruba Prp Need Sup India - English localization $21,420 $12,637.80
JL552A#AKJ BSN BMF Appl HWB Aruba Prp Need Sup Israel - English localization $21,420 $12,637.80
JL552A#B2B BSN BMF Appl HWB Aruba Prp Need Sup JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $21,420 $12,637.80
JL552A#B2C BSN BMF Appl HWB Aruba Prp Need Sup JmpCbl-ROW $21,420 $12,637.80
JL552A#B2E BSN BMF Appl HWB Aruba Prp Need Sup L6-20 220V-NA $21,420 $12,637.80
JL552A#AC3 BSN BMF Appl HWB Aruba Prp Need Sup No localization $21,420 $12,637.80
JL552A#ACQ BSN BMF Appl HWB Aruba Prp Need Sup South Africa - English localization $21,420 $12,637.80
JL552A#ACD BSN BMF Appl HWB Aruba Prp Need Sup Switzerland - English localization $21,420 $12,637.80
JL552A#ABA BSN BMF Appl HWB Aruba Prp Need Sup U.S. - English localization $21,420 $12,637.80
JL552A#ACC BSN BMF Appl HWB Aruba Prp Need Sup United Kingdom - English localization $21,420 $12,637.80
JL556A BSN BMF Sv Nod HWBL Aruba Prp Nd Sup $105,000 $61,950.00
JL556A#ABG BSN BMF Sv Nod HWBL Aruba Prp Nd Sup Australia - English localization $105,000 $61,950.00



JL556A#AC4 BSN BMF Sv Nod HWBL Aruba Prp Nd Sup Brazil - Portuguese localization $105,000 $61,950.00
JL556A#ACE BSN BMF Sv Nod HWBL Aruba Prp Nd Sup Denmark - English localization $105,000 $61,950.00
JL556A#ABB BSN BMF Sv Nod HWBL Aruba Prp Nd Sup Europe - English localization $105,000 $61,950.00
JL556A#ACJ BSN BMF Sv Nod HWBL Aruba Prp Nd Sup India - English localization $105,000 $61,950.00
JL556A#AKJ BSN BMF Sv Nod HWBL Aruba Prp Nd Sup Israel - English localization $105,000 $61,950.00
JL556A#B2B BSN BMF Sv Nod HWBL Aruba Prp Nd Sup JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $105,000 $61,950.00
JL556A#B2C BSN BMF Sv Nod HWBL Aruba Prp Nd Sup JmpCbl-ROW $105,000 $61,950.00
JL556A#B2E BSN BMF Sv Nod HWBL Aruba Prp Nd Sup L6-20 220V-NA $105,000 $61,950.00
JL556A#AC3 BSN BMF Sv Nod HWBL Aruba Prp Nd Sup No localization $105,000 $61,950.00
JL556A#ACQ BSN BMF Sv Nod HWBL Aruba Prp Nd Sup South Africa - English localization $105,000 $61,950.00
JL556A#ACD BSN BMF Sv Nod HWBL Aruba Prp Nd Sup Switzerland - English localization $105,000 $61,950.00
JL556A#ABA BSN BMF Sv Nod HWBL Aruba Prp Nd Sup U.S. - English localization $105,000 $61,950.00
JL556A#ACC BSN BMF Sv Nod HWBL Aruba Prp Nd Sup United Kingdom - English localization $105,000 $61,950.00
JL555A BSN BMF Sv Node HW Aruba Prp Nd Sup $37,800 $22,302.00
JL555A#ABG BSN BMF Sv Node HW Aruba Prp Nd Sup Australia - English localization $37,800 $22,302.00
JL555A#AC4 BSN BMF Sv Node HW Aruba Prp Nd Sup Brazil - Portuguese localization $37,800 $22,302.00
JL555A#ACE BSN BMF Sv Node HW Aruba Prp Nd Sup Denmark - English localization $37,800 $22,302.00
JL555A#ABB BSN BMF Sv Node HW Aruba Prp Nd Sup Europe - English localization $37,800 $22,302.00
JL555A#ACJ BSN BMF Sv Node HW Aruba Prp Nd Sup India - English localization $37,800 $22,302.00
JL555A#AKJ BSN BMF Sv Node HW Aruba Prp Nd Sup Israel - English localization $37,800 $22,302.00
JL555A#B2B BSN BMF Sv Node HW Aruba Prp Nd Sup JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $37,800 $22,302.00
JL555A#B2C BSN BMF Sv Node HW Aruba Prp Nd Sup JmpCbl-ROW $37,800 $22,302.00
JL555A#B2E BSN BMF Sv Node HW Aruba Prp Nd Sup L6-20 220V-NA $37,800 $22,302.00
JL555A#AC3 BSN BMF Sv Node HW Aruba Prp Nd Sup No localization $37,800 $22,302.00
JL555A#ACQ BSN BMF Sv Node HW Aruba Prp Nd Sup South Africa - English localization $37,800 $22,302.00
JL555A#ACD BSN BMF Sv Node HW Aruba Prp Nd Sup Switzerland - English localization $37,800 $22,302.00
JL555A#ABA BSN BMF Sv Node HW Aruba Prp Nd Sup U.S. - English localization $37,800 $22,302.00
JL555A#ACC BSN BMF Sv Node HW Aruba Prp Nd Sup United Kingdom - English localization $37,800 $22,302.00
JL508AAE BSN BCF Cntrlr VM SW 3Rk Prp Nd Sp E-LTU $8,000 $4,720.00
JL529AAE BSN BCF Cntrlr VM SW 3Rk Prp Nd Sp E-LTU $8,000 $4,720.00
JL499AAE BSN BCF Swch SW 1800G BW 3y 24x7 E-LTU $10,260 $6,053.40
JL512AAE BSN BCF 3d SW Instl Cntrl + 6 Swch E-LTU $14,400 $8,496.00
JL513AAE BSN BCF Archt Ovrvw 3d Adv Trning E-LTU $14,400 $8,496.00
JL546AAE BSN BCF Cntrl Apl HWBL 1y 24x7 Sup E-LTU $2,760 $1,628.40
JL547AAE BSN BCF Cntrl Apl HWBL 3y 24x7 Sup E-LTU $8,280 $4,885.20



JL548AAE BSN BCF Cntrl Apl HWBL 5y 24x7 Sup E-LTU $13,800 $8,142.00
JL543AAE BSN BCF Cntrl Appl HWB 1y 24x7 Sup E-LTU $2,040 $1,203.60
JL544AAE BSN BCF Cntrl Appl HWB 3y 24x7 Sup E-LTU $6,120 $3,610.80
JL545AAE BSN BCF Cntrl Appl HWB 5y 24x7 Sup E-LTU $10,200 $6,018.00
JL507AAE BSN BCF Cntrl VM SW 3Rk 1y 24x7 E-LTU $4,000 $2,360.00
JL509AAE BSN BCF Cntrlr VM SW 1y 24x7 E-LTU $800 $472.00
JL510AAE BSN BCF Cntrlr VM SW 3y 24x7 E-LTU $2,400 $1,416.00
JL511AAE BSN BCF Cntrlr VM SW 5y 24x7 E-LTU $4,000 $2,360.00
JL500AAE BSN BCF Swch SW 1800G BW 5yr 24x7 E-LTU $17,100 $10,089.00
JL501AAE BSN BCF Swch SW 3200G BW 1y 24x7 E-LTU $5,400 $3,186.00
JL502AAE BSN BCF Swch SW 3200G BW 3y 24x7 E-LTU $15,400 $9,086.00
JL503AAE BSN BCF Swch SW 3200G BW 5y 24x7 E-LTU $25,650 $15,133.50
JL504AAE BSN BCF vSwch SW 1y 24x7 E-LTU $300 $177.00
JL505AAE BSN BCF vSwch SW 3y 24x7 E-LTU $900 $531.00
JL506AAE BSN BCF vSwch SW 5y 24x7 E-LTU $1,500 $885.00
JL542AAE BSN BMF 3d SW Inst for Cntr/7 Swch E-LTU $14,400 $8,496.00
JL541AAE BSN BMF Archt/Feat Ovr 2d Adv Trng E-LTU $9,600 $5,664.00
JL549AAE BSN BMF Cntrl Appl HWB 1y 24x7 Sup E-LTU $2,040 $1,203.60
JL550AAE BSN BMF Cntrl Appl HWB 3y 24x7 Sup E-LTU $6,120 $3,610.80
JL551AAE BSN BMF Cntrl Appl HWB 5y 24x7 Sup E-LTU $10,200 $6,018.00
JL532AAE BSN BMF Cntrl VM SW 1y 24x7 E-LTU $800 $472.00
JL533AAE BSN BMF Cntrl VM SW 3y 24x7 E-LTU $2,400 $1,416.00
JL534AAE BSN BMF Cntrl VM SW 5y 24x7 E-LTU $4,000 $2,360.00
JL520AAE BSN BMF Inline Swh SW 1800G 1y24x7 E-LTU $12,500 $7,375.00
JL521AAE BSN BMF Inline Swh SW 1800G 3y24x7 E-LTU $37,500 $22,125.00
JL522AAE BSN BMF Inline Swh SW 1800G 5y24x7 E-LTU $62,500 $36,875.00
JL523AAE BSN BMF Inline Swh SW 3200G 1y24x7 E-LTU $25,000 $14,750.00
JL524AAE BSN BMF Inline Swh SW 3200G 3y24x7 E-LTU $75,000 $44,250.00
JL525AAE BSN BMF Inline Swh SW 3200G 5y24x7 E-LTU $125,000 $73,750.00
JL514AAE BSN BMF OOB Swh SW 1800G 1y 24x7 E-LTU $10,000 $5,900.00
JL515AAE BSN BMF OOB Swh SW 1800G 3y 24x7 E-LTU $30,000 $17,700.00
JL516AAE BSN BMF OOB Swh SW 1800G 5y 24x7 E-LTU $50,000 $29,500.00
JL517AAE BSN BMF OOB Swh SW 3200G 1y 24x7 E-LTU $20,000 $11,800.00
JL518AAE BSN BMF OOB Swh SW 3200G 3y 24x7 E-LTU $60,000 $35,400.00
JL519AAE BSN BMF OOB Swh SW 3200G 5y 24x7 E-LTU $100,000 $59,000.00



JL535AAE BSN BMF Svc Node HWA 1y 24x7 E-LTU $3,600 $2,124.00
JL536AAE BSN BMF Svc Node HWA 3y 24x7 E-LTU $10,800 $6,372.00
JL537AAE BSN BMF Svc Node HWA 5y 24x7 E-LTU $18,000 $10,620.00
JL538AAE BSN BMF Svc Node HWBL 1y 24x7 E-LTU $10,000 $5,900.00
JL539AAE BSN BMF Svc Node HWBL 3y 24x7 E-LTU $30,000 $17,700.00
JL540AAE BSN BMF Svc Node HWBL 5y 24x7 E-LTU $50,000 $29,500.00
JL526AAE BSN BMF Switch Tunneling 1y 24x7 E-LTU $1,000 $590.00
JL527AAE BSN BMF Switch Tunneling 3y 24x7 E-LTU $3,000 $1,770.00
JL528AAE BSN BMF Switch Tunneling 5y 24x7 E-LTU $5,000 $2,950.00
JL574AAE Aruba DCN AVRS 100GbE ESXi SW E-LTU $47,995 $28,317.05
JL578AAE Aruba DCN AVRS 100GbE Gateway SW E-LTU $47,995 $28,317.05
JL570AAE Aruba DCN AVRS 100GbE KVM SW E-LTU $47,995 $28,317.05
JL571AAE Aruba DCN AVRS 10GbE ESXi SW E-LTU $7,995 $4,717.05
JL575AAE Aruba DCN AVRS 10GbE Gateway SW E-LTU $7,995 $4,717.05
JL269AAE Aruba DCN AVRS 10GbE KVM SW and E-LTU $7,895 $4,658.05
JL567AAE Aruba DCN AVRS 10GbE KVM SW E-LTU $7,995 $4,717.05
JL572AAE Aruba DCN AVRS 25GbE ESXi SW E-LTU $15,995 $9,437.05
JL576AAE Aruba DCN AVRS 25GbE Gateway SW E-LTU $15,995 $9,437.05
JL568AAE Aruba DCN AVRS 25GbE KVM SW E-LTU $15,995 $9,437.05
JL573AAE Aruba DCN AVRS 40GbE ESXi SW E-LTU $23,995 $14,157.05
JL577AAE Aruba DCN AVRS 40GbE Gateway SW E-LTU $23,995 $14,157.05
JL270AAE Aruba DCN AVRS 40GbE KVM SW and E-LTU $17,995 $10,617.05
JL569AAE Aruba DCN AVRS 40GbE KVM SW E-LTU $23,995 $14,157.05
JL331AAE Aruba DCN HW VTEP Orchestration and E-LTU $13,000 $7,670.00
JL379A Aruba NSG 200 6-Port Gig Eth Gateway $4,200 $2,478.00
JL379A#ABG Aruba NSG 200 6-Port Gig Eth Gateway Australia - English localization $4,200 $2,478.00
JL379A#AC4 Aruba NSG 200 6-Port Gig Eth Gateway Brazil - Portuguese localization $4,200 $2,478.00
JL379A#ACE Aruba NSG 200 6-Port Gig Eth Gateway Denmark - English localization $4,200 $2,478.00
JL379A#ABB Aruba NSG 200 6-Port Gig Eth Gateway Europe - English localization $4,200 $2,478.00
JL379A#ACJ Aruba NSG 200 6-Port Gig Eth Gateway India - English localization $4,200 $2,478.00
JL379A#AKJ Aruba NSG 200 6-Port Gig Eth Gateway Israel - English localization $4,200 $2,478.00
JL379A#ACQ Aruba NSG 200 6-Port Gig Eth Gateway South Africa - English localization $4,200 $2,478.00
JL379A#ACD Aruba NSG 200 6-Port Gig Eth Gateway Switzerland - English localization $4,200 $2,478.00
JL379A#ABA Aruba NSG 200 6-Port Gig Eth Gateway U.S. - English localization $4,200 $2,478.00
JL379A#ACC Aruba NSG 200 6-Port Gig Eth Gateway United Kingdom - English localization $4,200 $2,478.00



JL449AAE Aruba SCVMM Plug-in for VSD SW and E-LTU $19,995 $11,797.05
JL027AAE Aruba VMware Plug-in for VSD SW and E-LTU $19,995 $11,797.05
JL266AAE Aruba VNS 100Mbps NSG Software and E-LTU $1,655 $976.45
JL457AAE Aruba VNS 10Gbps NSG Software and E-LTU $29,655 $17,496.45
JL460AAE Aruba VNS 10Gbps NSG-BR Software and E-LTU $51,995 $30,677.05
JL268AAE Aruba VNS 1Gbps NSG Software and E-LTU $8,245 $4,864.55
JL458AAE Aruba VNS 1Gbps NSG-BR Software and E-LTU $14,495 $8,552.05
JL456AAE Aruba VNS 2Gbps NSG Software and E-LTU $24,720 $14,584.80
JL459AAE Aruba VNS 2Gbps NSG-BR Software and E-LTU $17,295 $10,204.05
JL267AAE Aruba VNS 500Mbps NSG Software and E-LTU $4,130 $2,436.70
JL176AAE Aruba VRS 10G ESXi Software and E-LTU $4,895 $2,888.05
JL177AAE Aruba VRS 10G KVM Software and E-LTU $4,895 $2,888.05
JL454AAE Aruba VRS 10GbE Bare Metal SW E-LTU $4,895 $2,888.05
JL450AAE Aruba VRS 10GbE Hyper-V SW and E-LTU $4,895 $2,888.05
JL452AAE Aruba VRS 10GbE KVM Container SW E-LTU $6,595 $3,891.05
JL180AAE Aruba VRS 40G ESXi Software and E-LTU $16,995 $10,027.05
JL181AAE Aruba VRS 40G KVM Software and E-LTU $16,995 $10,027.05
JL455AAE Aruba VRS 40GbE Bare Metal SW E-LTU $16,995 $10,027.05
JL451AAE Aruba VRS 40GbE Hyper-V SW and E-LTU $16,995 $10,027.05
JL453AAE Aruba VRS 40GbE KVM Container SW E-LTU $22,995 $13,567.05
JL472AAE Aruba VSAP NSG SW and E-LTU $110 $64.90
JL469AAE Aruba VSAP Platform Software and E-LTU $29,000 $17,110.00
JL471AAE Aruba VSAP VRS/VRS-G/HW-VTEP SW and E-LTU $115 $67.85
JL470AAE Aruba VSAP VSC Mgmt Software and E-LTU $1,220 $719.80
JL026AAE Aruba VSC Software and E-LTU $19,995 $11,797.05
JL174AAE Aruba VSD HA Software and E-LTU $67,995 $40,117.05
JL025AAE Aruba VSD Software and E-LTU $44,995 $26,547.05
JL175AAE Aruba VSG 10G Software and E-LTU $4,895 $2,888.05
JL179AAE Aruba VSG 40G Software and E-LTU $16,995 $10,027.05
JL464AAE Aruba VSS 100Mbps NSG Software and E-LTU $165 $97.35
JL468AAE Aruba VSS 10Gbps NSG Software and E-LTU $2,950 $1,740.50
JL462AAE Aruba VSS 10Gbps VRS Software and E-LTU $1,225 $722.75
JL466AAE Aruba VSS 1Gbps NSG Software and E-LTU $825 $486.75
JL467AAE Aruba VSS 2Gbps NSG Software and E-LTU $2,475 $1,460.25
JL463AAE Aruba VSS 40Gbps VRS Software and E-LTU $4,250 $2,507.50



JL465AAE Aruba VSS 500Mbps NSG Software and E-LTU $415 $244.85
JL461AAE Aruba VSS Node for VSD Software and E-LTU $9,990 $5,894.10
JL159A ALU 7x50 1p 1000BASE-LX SFP Transceiver $1,045 $616.55
JL158A ALU 7x50 1p 1000BASE-SX SFP Transceiver $365 $215.35
JL160A ALU 7x50 1p 1000BASE-TX SFP Transceiver $420 $247.80
JL153A ALU 7x50 1p 100G LR4 CFP Transceiver $78,750 $46,462.50
JL154A ALU 7x50 1p 100G SR10 CFP Transceiver $18,375 $10,841.25
JL157A ALU 7x50 1p 10G LR SFP+ Transceiver $4,195 $2,475.05
JL156A ALU 7x50 1p 10G SR SFP+ Transceiver $3,145 $1,855.55
JL155A ALU 7x50 1p 40G LR4 QSFP+ Transceiver $31,500 $18,585.00
JL140A ALU 7750 SR SFM5-12 and CPM5 Bundle $109,200 $64,428.00
JL143A ALU 7750 SR SFM5-12e and CPM5 Bundle $168,000 $99,120.00
JL137A ALU 7750 SR SFM5-7 and CPM5 Bundle $57,225 $33,762.75
JL141A ALU 7750 SR-12 AC Power Bundle $22,945 $13,537.55
JL138A ALU 7750 SR-7/12e AC Power Bundle $11,025 $6,504.75
JL139A ALU 7750-SR12 Starter Bundle $141,750 $83,632.50
JL142A ALU 7750-SR12e Starter Bundle $288,750 $170,362.50
JL136A ALU 7750-SR7 Starter Bundle $90,300 $53,277.00
JL149A ALU 7x50 10p 10GE 20p GE Mod 8 VPRN Bndl $383,250 $226,117.50
JL148A ALU 7x50 12p 10GE SFP+ Mod 8 VPRN Bndl $325,500 $192,045.00
JL145A ALU 7x50 1p 100GE 10p 10GE Mod VPRN Bndl $554,400 $327,096.00
JL147A ALU 7x50 20p 10GE SFP+ Mod 8 VPRN Bndl $467,250 $275,677.50
JL146A ALU 7x50 3p 40GE 20p GE Mod 8 VPRN Bndl $383,250 $226,117.50
JL150A ALU 7x50 48p GE SFP Mod 8 VPRN Bndl $157,500 $92,925.00
JL425A Nokia 7750 SR-OS Software LTU $10,500 $6,195.00
JL427A Nokia 7x50 IMM 200Gb/s Full VPRN LTU $89,250 $52,657.50
JL426A Nokia 7x50 IMM 50Gb/s Full VPRN LTU $31,500 $18,585.00
JL162A ALU 7750 SR Extended TS and RFE Svc $1,000 $590.00
JL163A ALU 7750 SR Install/Integration Svc $1,000 $590.00
JL161A ALU 7750 SR Site Survey Trigger Svc $1,000 $590.00
JL164A ALU 7750 SR Software Subscription Svc $1,000 $590.00
JL275A Aruba X150 100G QSFP28 LC LR4 10km SM XCVR $31,495 $18,582.05
JL275A#0D1 Aruba X150 100G QSFP28 LC LR4 10km SM XCVR Factory integrated $31,495 $18,582.05
JL274A Aruba X150 100G QSFP28 SR4 100m MM XCVR $2,095 $1,236.05
JL274A#0D1 Aruba X150 100G QSFP28 SR4 100m MM XCVR Factory integrated $2,095 $1,236.05



JL271A Aruba X240 100G QSFP28 1m DAC Cable $525 $309.75
JL271A#B01 Aruba X240 100G QSFP28 1m DAC Cable Include with complete system $525 $309.75
JL272A Aruba X240 100G QSFP28 3m DAC Cable $630 $371.70
JL272A#B01 Aruba X240 100G QSFP28 3m DAC Cable Include with complete system $630 $371.70
JL277A Aruba X2A0 100G QSFP28 10m AOC Cable $2,305 $1,359.95
JL277A#B01 Aruba X2A0 100G QSFP28 10m AOC Cable Include with complete system $2,305 $1,359.95
JL278A Aruba X2A0 100G QSFP28 20m AOC Cable $2,515 $1,483.85
JL278A#B01 Aruba X2A0 100G QSFP28 20m AOC Cable Include with complete system $2,515 $1,483.85
JL276A Aruba X2A0 100G QSFP28 7m AOC Cable $2,305 $1,359.95
JL276A#B01 Aruba X2A0 100G QSFP28 7m AOC Cable Include with complete system $2,305 $1,359.95
JL291A Aruba X2A0 10G SFP+ 10m AOC Cable $420 $247.80
JL291A#B01 Aruba X2A0 10G SFP+ 10m AOC Cable Include with complete system $420 $247.80
JL292A Aruba X2A0 10G SFP+ 20m AOC Cable $525 $309.75
JL292A#B01 Aruba X2A0 10G SFP+ 20m AOC Cable Include with complete system $525 $309.75
JL290A Aruba X2A0 10G SFP+ 7m AOC Cable $420 $247.80
JL290A#B01 Aruba X2A0 10G SFP+ 7m AOC Cable Include with complete system $420 $247.80
JL288A Aruba X2A0 40G QSFP+ 10m AOC Cable $1,575 $929.25
JL288A#B01 Aruba X2A0 40G QSFP+ 10m AOC Cable Include with complete system $1,575 $929.25
JL289A Aruba X2A0 40G QSFP+ 20m AOC Cable $1,575 $929.25
JL289A#B01 Aruba X2A0 40G QSFP+ 20m AOC Cable Include with complete system $1,575 $929.25
JL287A Aruba X2A0 40G QSFP+ 7m AOC Cable $1,575 $929.25
JL287A#B01 Aruba X2A0 40G QSFP+ 7m AOC Cable Include with complete system $1,575 $929.25
JG898A Aruba 5700 32XGT 8XG 2QSFP+ Swch $12,065 $7,118.35
JG898A#0D1 Aruba 5700 32XGT 8XG 2QSFP+ Swch Factory integrated $12,065 $7,118.35
JG896A Aruba 5700 40XG 2QSFP+ Switch $10,490 $6,189.10
JG896A#0D1 Aruba 5700 40XG 2QSFP+ Switch Factory integrated $10,490 $6,189.10
JG894A Aruba 5700 48G 4XG 2QSFP+ Switch $8,390 $4,950.10
JG894A#0D1 Aruba 5700 48G 4XG 2QSFP+ Switch Factory integrated $8,390 $4,950.10
JL587A Aruba 5710 24SFP+ 6QS+/2QS28 Switch $15,540 $9,168.60
JL587A#0D1 Aruba 5710 24SFP+ 6QS+/2QS28 Switch Factory integrated $15,540 $9,168.60
JL585A Aruba 5710 48SFP+ 6QS+/2QS28 Switch $26,565 $15,673.35
JL585A#0D1 Aruba 5710 48SFP+ 6QS+/2QS28 Switch Factory integrated $26,565 $15,673.35
JL586A Aruba 5710 48XGT 6QS+/2QS28 Switch $27,615 $16,292.85
JL586A#0D1 Aruba 5710 48XGT 6QS+/2QS28 Switch Factory integrated $27,615 $16,292.85
JC094A Aruba 5800 16-port Gig-T Module $2,395 $1,413.05



JC094A#0D1 Aruba 5800 16-port Gig-T Module Factory integrated $2,395 $1,413.05
JC095A Aruba 5800 16-port SFP Module $1,910 $1,126.90
JC095A#0D1 Aruba 5800 16-port SFP Module Factory integrated $1,910 $1,126.90
JC098A Aruba 5800 1RU Spare Fan Assembly $955 $563.45
JC103B Aruba 5800 24G SFP 1-slot Switch $12,475 $7,360.25
JC103B#0D1 Aruba 5800 24G SFP 1-slot Switch Factory integrated $12,475 $7,360.25
JC100B Aruba 5800 24G Switch $6,720 $3,964.80
JC100B#ABG Aruba 5800 24G Switch Australia - English localization $6,720 $3,964.80
JC100B#AC4 Aruba 5800 24G Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $6,720 $3,964.80
JC100B#ACE Aruba 5800 24G Switch Denmark - English localization $6,720 $3,964.80
JC100B#ABB Aruba 5800 24G Switch Europe - English localization $6,720 $3,964.80
JC100B#0D1 Aruba 5800 24G Switch Factory integrated $6,720 $3,964.80
JC100B#ACJ Aruba 5800 24G Switch India - English localization $6,720 $3,964.80
JC100B#AKJ Aruba 5800 24G Switch Israel - English localization $6,720 $3,964.80
JC100B#B2B Aruba 5800 24G Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $6,720 $3,964.80
JC100B#B2C Aruba 5800 24G Switch JmpCbl-ROW $6,720 $3,964.80
JC100B#B2E Aruba 5800 24G Switch L6-20 220V-NA $6,720 $3,964.80
JC100B#AC3 Aruba 5800 24G Switch No localization $6,720 $3,964.80
JC100B#ACQ Aruba 5800 24G Switch South Africa - English localization $6,720 $3,964.80
JC100B#ACD Aruba 5800 24G Switch Switzerland - English localization $6,720 $3,964.80
JC100B#ABA Aruba 5800 24G Switch U.S. - English localization $6,720 $3,964.80
JC100B#ACC Aruba 5800 24G Switch United Kingdom - English localization $6,720 $3,964.80
JC092B Aruba 5800 2-port 10GbE SFP+ Module $2,395 $1,413.05
JC092B#0D1 Aruba 5800 2-port 10GbE SFP+ Module Factory integrated $2,395 $1,413.05
JC105B Aruba 5800 48G 1-slot Switch $12,475 $7,360.25
JC105B#ABG Aruba 5800 48G 1-slot Switch Australia - English localization $12,475 $7,360.25
JC105B#AC4 Aruba 5800 48G 1-slot Switch Brazil - Portuguese localization $12,475 $7,360.25
JC105B#ACE Aruba 5800 48G 1-slot Switch Denmark - English localization $12,475 $7,360.25
JC105B#ABB Aruba 5800 48G 1-slot Switch Europe - English localization $12,475 $7,360.25
JC105B#0D1 Aruba 5800 48G 1-slot Switch Factory integrated $12,475 $7,360.25
JC105B#ACJ Aruba 5800 48G 1-slot Switch India - English localization $12,475 $7,360.25
JC105B#AKJ Aruba 5800 48G 1-slot Switch Israel - English localization $12,475 $7,360.25
JC105B#B2B Aruba 5800 48G 1-slot Switch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $12,475 $7,360.25
JC105B#B2C Aruba 5800 48G 1-slot Switch JmpCbl-ROW $12,475 $7,360.25
JC105B#B2E Aruba 5800 48G 1-slot Switch L6-20 220V-NA $12,475 $7,360.25



JC105B#AC3 Aruba 5800 48G 1-slot Switch No localization $12,475 $7,360.25
JC105B#ACQ Aruba 5800 48G 1-slot Switch South Africa - English localization $12,475 $7,360.25
JC105B#ACD Aruba 5800 48G 1-slot Switch Switzerland - English localization $12,475 $7,360.25
JC105B#ABA Aruba 5800 48G 1-slot Switch U.S. - English localization $12,475 $7,360.25
JC105B#ACC Aruba 5800 48G 1-slot Switch United Kingdom - English localization $12,475 $7,360.25
JC091A Aruba 5800 4-port 10GbE SFP+ Module $3,830 $2,259.70
JC091A#0D1 Aruba 5800 4-port 10GbE SFP+ Module Factory integrated $3,830 $2,259.70
JC102B Aruba 5820X 24XG SFP+ Switch $17,280 $10,195.20
JC102B#0D1 Aruba 5820X 24XG SFP+ Switch Factory integrated $17,280 $10,195.20
JG225B Aruba 5800AF 48G Switch $11,540 $6,808.60
JG225B#0D1 Aruba 5800AF 48G Switch Factory integrated $11,540 $6,808.60
JG219B Aruba 5820AF 24XG Switch $17,315 $10,215.85
JG219B#0D1 Aruba 5820AF 24XG Switch Factory integrated $17,315 $10,215.85
JG849A Aruba 5900AF 48G 4XG 2QSFP BF Bdl $46,190 $27,252.10
JG849A#ABG Aruba 5900AF 48G 4XG 2QSFP BF Bdl Australia - English localization $46,190 $27,252.10
JG849A#AC4 Aruba 5900AF 48G 4XG 2QSFP BF Bdl Brazil - Portuguese localization $46,190 $27,252.10
JG849A#ACE Aruba 5900AF 48G 4XG 2QSFP BF Bdl Denmark - English localization $46,190 $27,252.10
JG849A#ABB Aruba 5900AF 48G 4XG 2QSFP BF Bdl Europe - English localization $46,190 $27,252.10
JG849A#ACJ Aruba 5900AF 48G 4XG 2QSFP BF Bdl India - English localization $46,190 $27,252.10
JG849A#AKJ Aruba 5900AF 48G 4XG 2QSFP BF Bdl Israel - English localization $46,190 $27,252.10
JG849A#B2B Aruba 5900AF 48G 4XG 2QSFP BF Bdl JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $46,190 $27,252.10
JG849A#B2C Aruba 5900AF 48G 4XG 2QSFP BF Bdl JmpCbl-ROW $46,190 $27,252.10
JG849A#B2E Aruba 5900AF 48G 4XG 2QSFP BF Bdl L6-20 220V-NA $46,190 $27,252.10
JG849A#AC3 Aruba 5900AF 48G 4XG 2QSFP BF Bdl No localization $46,190 $27,252.10
JG849A#ACQ Aruba 5900AF 48G 4XG 2QSFP BF Bdl South Africa - English localization $46,190 $27,252.10
JG849A#ACD Aruba 5900AF 48G 4XG 2QSFP BF Bdl Switzerland - English localization $46,190 $27,252.10
JG849A#ABA Aruba 5900AF 48G 4XG 2QSFP BF Bdl U.S. - English localization $46,190 $27,252.10
JG849A#ACC Aruba 5900AF 48G 4XG 2QSFP BF Bdl United Kingdom - English localization $46,190 $27,252.10
JG848A Aruba 5900AF 48G 4XG 2QSFP FB Bdl $46,190 $27,252.10
JG848A#ABG Aruba 5900AF 48G 4XG 2QSFP FB Bdl Australia - English localization $46,190 $27,252.10
JG848A#AC4 Aruba 5900AF 48G 4XG 2QSFP FB Bdl Brazil - Portuguese localization $46,190 $27,252.10
JG848A#ACE Aruba 5900AF 48G 4XG 2QSFP FB Bdl Denmark - English localization $46,190 $27,252.10
JG848A#ABB Aruba 5900AF 48G 4XG 2QSFP FB Bdl Europe - English localization $46,190 $27,252.10
JG848A#ACJ Aruba 5900AF 48G 4XG 2QSFP FB Bdl India - English localization $46,190 $27,252.10
JG848A#AKJ Aruba 5900AF 48G 4XG 2QSFP FB Bdl Israel - English localization $46,190 $27,252.10



JG848A#B2B Aruba 5900AF 48G 4XG 2QSFP FB Bdl JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $46,190 $27,252.10
JG848A#B2C Aruba 5900AF 48G 4XG 2QSFP FB Bdl JmpCbl-ROW $46,190 $27,252.10
JG848A#B2E Aruba 5900AF 48G 4XG 2QSFP FB Bdl L6-20 220V-NA $46,190 $27,252.10
JG848A#AC3 Aruba 5900AF 48G 4XG 2QSFP FB Bdl No localization $46,190 $27,252.10
JG848A#ACQ Aruba 5900AF 48G 4XG 2QSFP FB Bdl South Africa - English localization $46,190 $27,252.10
JG848A#ACD Aruba 5900AF 48G 4XG 2QSFP FB Bdl Switzerland - English localization $46,190 $27,252.10
JG848A#ABA Aruba 5900AF 48G 4XG 2QSFP FB Bdl U.S. - English localization $46,190 $27,252.10
JG848A#ACC Aruba 5900AF 48G 4XG 2QSFP FB Bdl United Kingdom - English localization $46,190 $27,252.10
JG847A Aruba 5900AF 48XG 4QSFP BF Bundle $104,990 $61,944.10
JG847A#ABG Aruba 5900AF 48XG 4QSFP BF Bundle Australia - English localization $104,990 $61,944.10
JG847A#AC4 Aruba 5900AF 48XG 4QSFP BF Bundle Brazil - Portuguese localization $104,990 $61,944.10
JG847A#ACE Aruba 5900AF 48XG 4QSFP BF Bundle Denmark - English localization $104,990 $61,944.10
JG847A#ABB Aruba 5900AF 48XG 4QSFP BF Bundle Europe - English localization $104,990 $61,944.10
JG847A#ACJ Aruba 5900AF 48XG 4QSFP BF Bundle India - English localization $104,990 $61,944.10
JG847A#AKJ Aruba 5900AF 48XG 4QSFP BF Bundle Israel - English localization $104,990 $61,944.10
JG847A#B2B Aruba 5900AF 48XG 4QSFP BF Bundle JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $104,990 $61,944.10
JG847A#B2C Aruba 5900AF 48XG 4QSFP BF Bundle JmpCbl-ROW $104,990 $61,944.10
JG847A#B2E Aruba 5900AF 48XG 4QSFP BF Bundle L6-20 220V-NA $104,990 $61,944.10
JG847A#AC3 Aruba 5900AF 48XG 4QSFP BF Bundle No localization $104,990 $61,944.10
JG847A#ACQ Aruba 5900AF 48XG 4QSFP BF Bundle South Africa - English localization $104,990 $61,944.10
JG847A#ACD Aruba 5900AF 48XG 4QSFP BF Bundle Switzerland - English localization $104,990 $61,944.10
JG847A#ABA Aruba 5900AF 48XG 4QSFP BF Bundle U.S. - English localization $104,990 $61,944.10
JG847A#ACC Aruba 5900AF 48XG 4QSFP BF Bundle United Kingdom - English localization $104,990 $61,944.10
JG846A Aruba 5900AF 48XG 4QSFP FB Bundle $104,990 $61,944.10
JG846A#ABG Aruba 5900AF 48XG 4QSFP FB Bundle Australia - English localization $104,990 $61,944.10
JG846A#AC4 Aruba 5900AF 48XG 4QSFP FB Bundle Brazil - Portuguese localization $104,990 $61,944.10
JG846A#ACE Aruba 5900AF 48XG 4QSFP FB Bundle Denmark - English localization $104,990 $61,944.10
JG846A#ABB Aruba 5900AF 48XG 4QSFP FB Bundle Europe - English localization $104,990 $61,944.10
JG846A#ACJ Aruba 5900AF 48XG 4QSFP FB Bundle India - English localization $104,990 $61,944.10
JG846A#AKJ Aruba 5900AF 48XG 4QSFP FB Bundle Israel - English localization $104,990 $61,944.10
JG846A#B2B Aruba 5900AF 48XG 4QSFP FB Bundle JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $104,990 $61,944.10
JG846A#B2C Aruba 5900AF 48XG 4QSFP FB Bundle JmpCbl-ROW $104,990 $61,944.10
JG846A#B2E Aruba 5900AF 48XG 4QSFP FB Bundle L6-20 220V-NA $104,990 $61,944.10
JG846A#AC3 Aruba 5900AF 48XG 4QSFP FB Bundle No localization $104,990 $61,944.10
JG846A#ACQ Aruba 5900AF 48XG 4QSFP FB Bundle South Africa - English localization $104,990 $61,944.10



JG846A#ACD Aruba 5900AF 48XG 4QSFP FB Bundle Switzerland - English localization $104,990 $61,944.10
JG846A#ABA Aruba 5900AF 48XG 4QSFP FB Bundle U.S. - English localization $104,990 $61,944.10
JG846A#ACC Aruba 5900AF 48XG 4QSFP FB Bundle United Kingdom - English localization $104,990 $61,944.10
JG851A Aruba 5900AF 48XGT 4QSFP BF Bundle $94,490 $55,749.10
JG851A#ABG Aruba 5900AF 48XGT 4QSFP BF Bundle Australia - English localization $94,490 $55,749.10
JG851A#AC4 Aruba 5900AF 48XGT 4QSFP BF Bundle Brazil - Portuguese localization $94,490 $55,749.10
JG851A#ACE Aruba 5900AF 48XGT 4QSFP BF Bundle Denmark - English localization $94,490 $55,749.10
JG851A#ABB Aruba 5900AF 48XGT 4QSFP BF Bundle Europe - English localization $94,490 $55,749.10
JG851A#ACJ Aruba 5900AF 48XGT 4QSFP BF Bundle India - English localization $94,490 $55,749.10
JG851A#AKJ Aruba 5900AF 48XGT 4QSFP BF Bundle Israel - English localization $94,490 $55,749.10
JG851A#B2B Aruba 5900AF 48XGT 4QSFP BF Bundle JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $94,490 $55,749.10
JG851A#B2C Aruba 5900AF 48XGT 4QSFP BF Bundle JmpCbl-ROW $94,490 $55,749.10
JG851A#B2E Aruba 5900AF 48XGT 4QSFP BF Bundle L6-20 220V-NA $94,490 $55,749.10
JG851A#AC3 Aruba 5900AF 48XGT 4QSFP BF Bundle No localization $94,490 $55,749.10
JG851A#ACQ Aruba 5900AF 48XGT 4QSFP BF Bundle South Africa - English localization $94,490 $55,749.10
JG851A#ACD Aruba 5900AF 48XGT 4QSFP BF Bundle Switzerland - English localization $94,490 $55,749.10
JG851A#ABA Aruba 5900AF 48XGT 4QSFP BF Bundle U.S. - English localization $94,490 $55,749.10
JG851A#ACC Aruba 5900AF 48XGT 4QSFP BF Bundle United Kingdom - English localization $94,490 $55,749.10
JG850A Aruba 5900AF 48XGT 4QSFP FB Bundle $94,490 $55,749.10
JG850A#ABG Aruba 5900AF 48XGT 4QSFP FB Bundle Australia - English localization $94,490 $55,749.10
JG850A#AC4 Aruba 5900AF 48XGT 4QSFP FB Bundle Brazil - Portuguese localization $94,490 $55,749.10
JG850A#ACE Aruba 5900AF 48XGT 4QSFP FB Bundle Denmark - English localization $94,490 $55,749.10
JG850A#ABB Aruba 5900AF 48XGT 4QSFP FB Bundle Europe - English localization $94,490 $55,749.10
JG850A#ACJ Aruba 5900AF 48XGT 4QSFP FB Bundle India - English localization $94,490 $55,749.10
JG850A#AKJ Aruba 5900AF 48XGT 4QSFP FB Bundle Israel - English localization $94,490 $55,749.10
JG850A#B2B Aruba 5900AF 48XGT 4QSFP FB Bundle JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $94,490 $55,749.10
JG850A#B2C Aruba 5900AF 48XGT 4QSFP FB Bundle JmpCbl-ROW $94,490 $55,749.10
JG850A#B2E Aruba 5900AF 48XGT 4QSFP FB Bundle L6-20 220V-NA $94,490 $55,749.10
JG850A#AC3 Aruba 5900AF 48XGT 4QSFP FB Bundle No localization $94,490 $55,749.10
JG850A#ACQ Aruba 5900AF 48XGT 4QSFP FB Bundle South Africa - English localization $94,490 $55,749.10
JG850A#ACD Aruba 5900AF 48XGT 4QSFP FB Bundle Switzerland - English localization $94,490 $55,749.10
JG850A#ABA Aruba 5900AF 48XGT 4QSFP FB Bundle U.S. - English localization $94,490 $55,749.10
JG850A#ACC Aruba 5900AF 48XGT 4QSFP FB Bundle United Kingdom - English localization $94,490 $55,749.10
JH182A Aruba 5930 24p 10GBASE-T/2p MCsc QSFP+ Mod $8,390 $4,950.10
JH182A#0D1 Aruba 5930 24p 10GBASE-T/2p MCsc QSFP+ Mod Factory integrated $8,390 $4,950.10



JH180A Aruba 5930 24p SFP+ and 2p QSFP+ Mod $5,240 $3,091.60
JH180A#0D1 Aruba 5930 24p SFP+ and 2p QSFP+ Mod Factory integrated $5,240 $3,091.60
JH181A Aruba 5930 24p SFP+/2p QSFP+ w/Msec Mod $8,390 $4,950.10
JH181A#0D1 Aruba 5930 24p SFP+/2p QSFP+ w/Msec Mod Factory integrated $8,390 $4,950.10
JG726A Aruba 5930 32QSFP+ Switch $36,740 $21,676.60
JG726A#B8X Aruba 5930 32QSFP+ Switch Bundled Services Removal $36,740 $21,676.60
JH183A Aruba 5930 8-port QSFP+ Module $5,240 $3,091.60
JH183A#0D1 Aruba 5930 8-port QSFP+ Module Factory integrated $5,240 $3,091.60
JH409A Aruba 5940 2p QSFP+ and 2p QSFP28 Mod $5,240 $3,091.60
JH409A#0D1 Aruba 5940 2p QSFP+ and 2p QSFP28 Mod Factory integrated $5,240 $3,091.60
JQ074A Aruba 5945 48SFP28 8QSFP28 Switch $30,970 $18,272.30
JQ074A#0D1 Aruba 5945 48SFP28 8QSFP28 Switch Factory integrated $30,970 $18,272.30
JQ076A Aruba 5945 4-slot Switch $26,250 $15,487.50
JQ076A#0D1 Aruba 5945 4-slot Switch Factory integrated $26,250 $15,487.50
JH405A Aruba 5950 16-port QSFP+ Mod $5,240 $3,091.60
JH405A#0D1 Aruba 5950 16-port QSFP+ Mod Factory integrated $5,240 $3,091.60
JH450A Aruba 5950 24p SFP28 and 2p QSFP28 Mod $5,240 $3,091.60
JH450A#0D1 Aruba 5950 24p SFP28 and 2p QSFP28 Mod Factory integrated $5,240 $3,091.60
JH957A Aruba 5950 8-port QSFP28 MACsec Mod $7,340 $4,330.60
JH957A#0D1 Aruba 5950 8-port QSFP28 MACsec Mod Factory integrated $7,340 $4,330.60
JH406A Aruba 5950 8-port QSFP28 Mod $5,240 $3,091.60
JH406A#0D1 Aruba 5950 8-port QSFP28 Mod Factory integrated $5,240 $3,091.60
JQ026A Aruba 5980 48SFP+ 6QSFP28 Switch $31,500 $18,585.00
JQ026A#0D1 Aruba 5980 48SFP+ 6QSFP28 Switch Factory integrated $31,500 $18,585.00
JH397A Aruba FF 5940 2-slot Switch $13,640 $8,047.60
JH397A#0D1 Aruba FF 5940 2-slot Switch Factory integrated $13,640 $8,047.60
JH396A Aruba FF 5940 32QSFP+ Switch $26,240 $15,481.60
JH396A#0D1 Aruba FF 5940 32QSFP+ Switch Factory integrated $26,240 $15,481.60
JH395A Aruba FF 5940 48SFP+ 6QSFP+ Switch $19,940 $11,764.60
JH395A#0D1 Aruba FF 5940 48SFP+ 6QSFP+ Switch Factory integrated $19,940 $11,764.60
JH390A Aruba FF 5940 48SFP+ 6QSFP28 Switch $22,040 $13,003.60
JH390A#0D1 Aruba FF 5940 48SFP+ 6QSFP28 Switch Factory integrated $22,040 $13,003.60
JH394A Aruba FF 5940 48XGT 6QSFP+ Switch $19,940 $11,764.60
JH394A#0D1 Aruba FF 5940 48XGT 6QSFP+ Switch Factory integrated $19,940 $11,764.60
JH391A Aruba FF 5940 48XGT 6QSFP28 Switch $22,040 $13,003.60



JH391A#0D1 Aruba FF 5940 48XGT 6QSFP28 Switch Factory integrated $22,040 $13,003.60
JH398A Aruba FF 5940 4-slot Switch $15,740 $9,286.60
JH398A#0D1 Aruba FF 5940 4-slot Switch Factory integrated $15,740 $9,286.60
JH321A Aruba FF 5950 32Q28 Swch $27,290 $16,101.10
JH321A#0D1 Aruba FF 5950 32Q28 Swch Factory integrated $27,290 $16,101.10
JH402A Aruba FF 5950 48SFP28 8QSFP28 Switch $22,040 $13,003.60
JH402A#0D1 Aruba FF 5950 48SFP28 8QSFP28 Switch Factory integrated $22,040 $13,003.60
JH404A Aruba FF 5950 4-slot Switch $19,940 $11,764.60
JH404A#0D1 Aruba FF 5950 4-slot Switch Factory integrated $19,940 $11,764.60
JG510A Aruba 5900AF 48G 4XG 2QSFP+ Switch $8,390 $4,950.10
JG510A#B8X Aruba 5900AF 48G 4XG 2QSFP+ Switch Bundled Services Removal $8,390 $4,950.10
JG510A#0D1 Aruba 5900AF 48G 4XG 2QSFP+ Switch Factory integrated $8,390 $4,950.10
JC772A Aruba 5900AF 48XG 4QSFP+ Switch $22,040 $13,003.60
JC772A#0D1 Aruba 5900AF 48XG 4QSFP+ Switch Factory integrated $22,040 $13,003.60
JG336A Aruba 5900AF 48XGT 4QSFP+ Switch $22,040 $13,003.60
JG336A#B8X Aruba 5900AF 48XGT 4QSFP+ Switch Bundled Services Removal $22,040 $13,003.60
JG336A#0D1 Aruba 5900AF 48XGT 4QSFP+ Switch Factory integrated $22,040 $13,003.60
JG297A Aruba 5920AF 24XG Bk(pwr) Frt(prt) Fn Tray $295 $174.05
JG297A#0D1 Aruba 5920AF 24XG Bk(pwr) Frt(prt) Fn Tray Factory integrated $295 $174.05
JG298A Aruba 5920AF 24XG Frt(prt) Bk(pwr) Fn Tray $295 $174.05
JG296A Aruba 5920AF 24XG Switch $20,465 $12,074.35
JG296A#B8X Aruba 5920AF 24XG Switch Bundled Services Removal $20,465 $12,074.35
JG296A#0D1 Aruba 5920AF 24XG Switch Factory integrated $20,465 $12,074.35
JL251A Aruba X140 40G QSFP+ LC BiDi 100m MM XCVR $1,150 $678.50
JL251A#0D1 Aruba X140 40G QSFP+ LC BiDi 100m MM XCVR Factory integrated $1,150 $678.50
JH419A Aruba X150 100G QSFP28 SWDM4 100m MM XCVR $3,145 $1,855.55
JH419A#0D1 Aruba X150 100G QSFP28 SWDM4 100m MM XCVR Factory integrated $3,145 $1,855.55
JL273A Aruba X240 100G QSFP28 5m DAC Cable $630 $371.70
JL273A#B01 Aruba X240 100G QSFP28 5m DAC Cable Include with complete system $630 $371.70
JC784C Aruba X240 10G SFP+ 7m DAC Cable $390 $230.10
JC784C#0D1 Aruba X240 10G SFP+ 7m DAC Cable Factory integrated $390 $230.10
JC784C#B01 Aruba X240 10G SFP+ 7m DAC Cable Include with complete system $390 $230.10
JD095C Aruba X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 0.65m DAC Cable $180 $106.20
JD095C#0D1 Aruba X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 0.65m DAC Cable Factory integrated $180 $106.20
JD095C#B01 Aruba X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 0.65m DAC Cable Include with complete system $180 $106.20



JD096C Aruba X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 1.2m DAC Cable $200 $118.00
JD096C#0D1 Aruba X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 1.2m DAC Cable Factory integrated $200 $118.00
JD096C#B01 Aruba X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 1.2m DAC Cable Include with complete system $200 $118.00
JD097C Aruba X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 3m DAC Cable $285 $168.15
JD097C#0D1 Aruba X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 3m DAC Cable Factory integrated $285 $168.15
JD097C#B01 Aruba X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 3m DAC Cable Include with complete system $285 $168.15
JG081C Aruba X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 5m DAC Cable $315 $185.85
JG081C#0D1 Aruba X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 5m DAC Cable Factory integrated $315 $185.85
JG081C#B01 Aruba X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 5m DAC Cable Include with complete system $315 $185.85
JL294A Aruba X240 25G SFP28 to SFP28 1m DAC $210 $123.90
JL294A#B01 Aruba X240 25G SFP28 to SFP28 1m DAC Include with complete system $210 $123.90
JL295A Aruba X240 25G SFP28 to SFP28 3m DAC $315 $185.85
JL295A#B01 Aruba X240 25G SFP28 to SFP28 3m DAC Include with complete system $315 $185.85
JG326A Aruba X240 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ 1m DAC Cable $440 $259.60
JG326A#0D1 Aruba X240 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ 1m DAC Cable Factory integrated $440 $259.60
JG326A#B01 Aruba X240 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ 1m DAC Cable Include with complete system $440 $259.60
JG327A Aruba X240 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ 3m DAC Cable $565 $333.35
JG327A#0D1 Aruba X240 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ 3m DAC Cable Factory integrated $565 $333.35
JG327A#B01 Aruba X240 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ 3m DAC Cable Include with complete system $565 $333.35
JG328A Aruba X240 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ 5m DAC Cable $700 $413.00
JG328A#0D1 Aruba X240 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ 5m DAC Cable Factory integrated $700 $413.00
JG328A#B01 Aruba X240 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ 5m DAC Cable Include with complete system $700 $413.00
JG329A Aruba X240 QSFP+ 4x10G SFP+ 1m DAC Cable $630 $371.70
JG329A#0D1 Aruba X240 QSFP+ 4x10G SFP+ 1m DAC Cable Factory integrated $630 $371.70
JG329A#B01 Aruba X240 QSFP+ 4x10G SFP+ 1m DAC Cable Include with complete system $630 $371.70
JG330A Aruba X240 QSFP+ 4x10G SFP+ 3m DAC Cable $765 $451.35
JG330A#0D1 Aruba X240 QSFP+ 4x10G SFP+ 3m DAC Cable Factory integrated $765 $451.35
JG330A#B01 Aruba X240 QSFP+ 4x10G SFP+ 3m DAC Cable Include with complete system $765 $451.35
JG331A Aruba X240 QSFP+ 4x10G SFP+ 5m DAC Cable $890 $525.10
JG331A#0D1 Aruba X240 QSFP+ 4x10G SFP+ 5m DAC Cable Factory integrated $890 $525.10
JG331A#B01 Aruba X240 QSFP+ 4x10G SFP+ 5m DAC Cable Include with complete system $890 $525.10
JL282A Aruba X240 QSFP28 4xSFP28 1m DAC Cable $630 $371.70
JL282A#B01 Aruba X240 QSFP28 4xSFP28 1m DAC Cable Include with complete system $630 $371.70
JL283A Aruba X240 QSFP28 4xSFP28 3m DAC Cable $735 $433.65
JL283A#B01 Aruba X240 QSFP28 4xSFP28 3m DAC Cable Include with complete system $735 $433.65



JL284A Aruba X240 QSFP28 4xSFP28 5m DAC Cable $880 $519.20
JL284A#B01 Aruba X240 QSFP28 4xSFP28 5m DAC Cable Include with complete system $880 $519.20
JC682A Aruba 58x0AF Bck(pwr) Frt(prt) Fan Tray $190 $112.10
JC682A#0D1 Aruba 58x0AF Bck(pwr) Frt(prt) Fan Tray Factory integrated $190 $112.10
JC683A Aruba 58x0AF Frt(prt) Bck(pwr) Fan Tray $190 $112.10
JC683A#0D1 Aruba 58x0AF Frt(prt) Bck(pwr) Fan Tray Factory integrated $190 $112.10
JH185A Aruba 5930 4-slot B(pwr) F(prt) Fan Tray $410 $241.90
JH185A#0D1 Aruba 5930 4-slot B(pwr) F(prt) Fan Tray Factory integrated $410 $241.90
JH186A Aruba 5930 4-slot F(prt) B(pwr) Fan Tray $410 $241.90
JH186A#0D1 Aruba 5930 4-slot F(prt) B(pwr) Fan Tray Factory integrated $410 $241.90
JG552A Aruba X711 Frt(prt) Bck(pwr) HV Fan Tray $400 $236.00
JG552A#0D1 Aruba X711 Frt(prt) Bck(pwr) HV Fan Tray Factory integrated $400 $236.00
JH388A Aruba X711 Frt(prt)-Bck(pwr)  HV2 Fan Tray $160 $94.40
JH388A#0D1 Aruba X711 Frt(prt)-Bck(pwr)  HV2 Fan Tray Factory integrated $160 $94.40
JH389A Aruba X712  Bck(pwr)-Frt(prt) HV2 Fan Tray $160 $94.40
JH389A#0D1 Aruba X712  Bck(pwr)-Frt(prt) HV2 Fan Tray Factory integrated $160 $94.40
JG553A Aruba X712 Bck(pwr) Frt(prt) HV Fan Tray $400 $236.00
JG553A#0D1 Aruba X712 Bck(pwr) Frt(prt) HV Fan Tray Factory integrated $400 $236.00
JL594A Aruba X721 FB Fan Tray $95 $56.05
JL594A#0D1 Aruba X721 FB Fan Tray Factory integrated $95 $56.05
JL595A Aruba X722 BF Fan Tray $95 $56.05
JL595A#0D1 Aruba X722 BF Fan Tray Factory integrated $95 $56.05
JH102A#AC3 Aruba INE1054606/0006 5900G OEM Swch No localization $8,918 $5,261.62
JH063A Aruba 5900AF 48G 4XG 2QSFP+ Opcty Shld Kit $265 $156.35
JH063A#B01 Aruba 5900AF 48G 4XG 2QSFP+ Opcty Shld Kit Include with complete system $265 $156.35
JG719A Aruba 5900AF 48XG 4QSFP+ Opcty Shld Kit $265 $156.35
JG719A#B01 Aruba 5900AF 48XG 4QSFP+ Opcty Shld Kit Include with complete system $265 $156.35
JL590A Aruba 5710 250W BF AC PSU $555 $327.45
JL590A#ABG Aruba 5710 250W BF AC PSU Australia - English localization $555 $327.45
JL590A#AC4 Aruba 5710 250W BF AC PSU Brazil - Portuguese localization $555 $327.45
JL590A#ACE Aruba 5710 250W BF AC PSU Denmark - English localization $555 $327.45
JL590A#ABB Aruba 5710 250W BF AC PSU Europe - English localization $555 $327.45
JL590A#0D1 Aruba 5710 250W BF AC PSU Factory integrated $555 $327.45
JL590A#ACJ Aruba 5710 250W BF AC PSU India - English localization $555 $327.45
JL590A#AKJ Aruba 5710 250W BF AC PSU Israel - English localization $555 $327.45



JL590A#B2B Aruba 5710 250W BF AC PSU JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $555 $327.45
JL590A#B2C Aruba 5710 250W BF AC PSU JmpCbl-ROW $555 $327.45
JL590A#B2E Aruba 5710 250W BF AC PSU L6-20 220V-NA $555 $327.45
JL590A#AC3 Aruba 5710 250W BF AC PSU No localization $555 $327.45
JL590A#ACQ Aruba 5710 250W BF AC PSU South Africa - English localization $555 $327.45
JL590A#ACD Aruba 5710 250W BF AC PSU Switzerland - English localization $555 $327.45
JL590A#ABA Aruba 5710 250W BF AC PSU U.S. - English localization $555 $327.45
JL590A#ACC Aruba 5710 250W BF AC PSU United Kingdom - English localization $555 $327.45
JL589A Aruba 5710 250W FB AC PSU $555 $327.45
JL589A#ABG Aruba 5710 250W FB AC PSU Australia - English localization $555 $327.45
JL589A#AC4 Aruba 5710 250W FB AC PSU Brazil - Portuguese localization $555 $327.45
JL589A#ACE Aruba 5710 250W FB AC PSU Denmark - English localization $555 $327.45
JL589A#ABB Aruba 5710 250W FB AC PSU Europe - English localization $555 $327.45
JL589A#0D1 Aruba 5710 250W FB AC PSU Factory integrated $555 $327.45
JL589A#ACJ Aruba 5710 250W FB AC PSU India - English localization $555 $327.45
JL589A#AKJ Aruba 5710 250W FB AC PSU Israel - English localization $555 $327.45
JL589A#B2B Aruba 5710 250W FB AC PSU JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $555 $327.45
JL589A#B2C Aruba 5710 250W FB AC PSU JmpCbl-ROW $555 $327.45
JL589A#B2E Aruba 5710 250W FB AC PSU L6-20 220V-NA $555 $327.45
JL589A#AC3 Aruba 5710 250W FB AC PSU No localization $555 $327.45
JL589A#ACQ Aruba 5710 250W FB AC PSU South Africa - English localization $555 $327.45
JL589A#ACD Aruba 5710 250W FB AC PSU Switzerland - English localization $555 $327.45
JL589A#ABA Aruba 5710 250W FB AC PSU U.S. - English localization $555 $327.45
JL589A#ACC Aruba 5710 250W FB AC PSU United Kingdom - English localization $555 $327.45
JL593A Aruba 5710 450W BF AC PSU $945 $557.55
JL593A#ABG Aruba 5710 450W BF AC PSU Australia - English localization $945 $557.55
JL593A#AC4 Aruba 5710 450W BF AC PSU Brazil - Portuguese localization $945 $557.55
JL593A#ACE Aruba 5710 450W BF AC PSU Denmark - English localization $945 $557.55
JL593A#ABB Aruba 5710 450W BF AC PSU Europe - English localization $945 $557.55
JL593A#0D1 Aruba 5710 450W BF AC PSU Factory integrated $945 $557.55
JL593A#ACJ Aruba 5710 450W BF AC PSU India - English localization $945 $557.55
JL593A#AKJ Aruba 5710 450W BF AC PSU Israel - English localization $945 $557.55
JL593A#B2B Aruba 5710 450W BF AC PSU JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $945 $557.55
JL593A#B2C Aruba 5710 450W BF AC PSU JmpCbl-ROW $945 $557.55
JL593A#B2E Aruba 5710 450W BF AC PSU L6-20 220V-NA $945 $557.55



JL593A#AC3 Aruba 5710 450W BF AC PSU No localization $945 $557.55
JL593A#ACQ Aruba 5710 450W BF AC PSU South Africa - English localization $945 $557.55
JL593A#ACD Aruba 5710 450W BF AC PSU Switzerland - English localization $945 $557.55
JL593A#ABA Aruba 5710 450W BF AC PSU U.S. - English localization $945 $557.55
JL593A#ACC Aruba 5710 450W BF AC PSU United Kingdom - English localization $945 $557.55
JL592A Aruba 5710 450W FB AC PSU $945 $557.55
JL592A#ABG Aruba 5710 450W FB AC PSU Australia - English localization $945 $557.55
JL592A#AC4 Aruba 5710 450W FB AC PSU Brazil - Portuguese localization $945 $557.55
JL592A#ACE Aruba 5710 450W FB AC PSU Denmark - English localization $945 $557.55
JL592A#ABB Aruba 5710 450W FB AC PSU Europe - English localization $945 $557.55
JL592A#0D1 Aruba 5710 450W FB AC PSU Factory integrated $945 $557.55
JL592A#ACJ Aruba 5710 450W FB AC PSU India - English localization $945 $557.55
JL592A#AKJ Aruba 5710 450W FB AC PSU Israel - English localization $945 $557.55
JL592A#B2B Aruba 5710 450W FB AC PSU JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $945 $557.55
JL592A#B2C Aruba 5710 450W FB AC PSU JmpCbl-ROW $945 $557.55
JL592A#B2E Aruba 5710 450W FB AC PSU L6-20 220V-NA $945 $557.55
JL592A#AC3 Aruba 5710 450W FB AC PSU No localization $945 $557.55
JL592A#ACQ Aruba 5710 450W FB AC PSU South Africa - English localization $945 $557.55
JL592A#ACD Aruba 5710 450W FB AC PSU Switzerland - English localization $945 $557.55
JL592A#ABA Aruba 5710 450W FB AC PSU U.S. - English localization $945 $557.55
JL592A#ACC Aruba 5710 450W FB AC PSU United Kingdom - English localization $945 $557.55
JC087A Aruba 5800 300W AC Power Supply $470 $277.30
JC087A#ABG Aruba 5800 300W AC Power Supply Australia - English localization $470 $277.30
JC087A#AC4 Aruba 5800 300W AC Power Supply Brazil - Portuguese localization $470 $277.30
JC087A#ACE Aruba 5800 300W AC Power Supply Denmark - English localization $470 $277.30
JC087A#ABB Aruba 5800 300W AC Power Supply Europe - English localization $470 $277.30
JC087A#0D1 Aruba 5800 300W AC Power Supply Factory integrated $470 $277.30
JC087A#ACJ Aruba 5800 300W AC Power Supply India - English localization $470 $277.30
JC087A#AKJ Aruba 5800 300W AC Power Supply Israel - English localization $470 $277.30
JC087A#B2B Aruba 5800 300W AC Power Supply JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $470 $277.30
JC087A#B2C Aruba 5800 300W AC Power Supply JmpCbl-ROW $470 $277.30
JC087A#AC3 Aruba 5800 300W AC Power Supply No localization $470 $277.30
JC087A#ACQ Aruba 5800 300W AC Power Supply South Africa - English localization $470 $277.30
JC087A#ACD Aruba 5800 300W AC Power Supply Switzerland - English localization $470 $277.30
JC087A#ABA Aruba 5800 300W AC Power Supply U.S. - English localization $470 $277.30



JC087A#ACC Aruba 5800 300W AC Power Supply United Kingdom - English localization $470 $277.30
JC090A Aruba 5800 300W DC Power Supply $955 $563.45
JC090A#0D1 Aruba 5800 300W DC Power Supply Factory integrated $955 $563.45
JC680A Aruba 58x0AF 650W AC Power Supply $785 $463.15
JC680A#ABG Aruba 58x0AF 650W AC Power Supply Australia - English localization $785 $463.15
JC680A#AC4 Aruba 58x0AF 650W AC Power Supply Brazil - Portuguese localization $785 $463.15
JC680A#ACE Aruba 58x0AF 650W AC Power Supply Denmark - English localization $785 $463.15
JC680A#ABB Aruba 58x0AF 650W AC Power Supply Europe - English localization $785 $463.15
JC680A#0D1 Aruba 58x0AF 650W AC Power Supply Factory integrated $785 $463.15
JC680A#ACJ Aruba 58x0AF 650W AC Power Supply India - English localization $785 $463.15
JC680A#AKJ Aruba 58x0AF 650W AC Power Supply Israel - English localization $785 $463.15
JC680A#B2B Aruba 58x0AF 650W AC Power Supply JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $785 $463.15
JC680A#B2C Aruba 58x0AF 650W AC Power Supply JmpCbl-ROW $785 $463.15
JC680A#AC3 Aruba 58x0AF 650W AC Power Supply No localization $785 $463.15
JC680A#ACQ Aruba 58x0AF 650W AC Power Supply South Africa - English localization $785 $463.15
JC680A#ACD Aruba 58x0AF 650W AC Power Supply Switzerland - English localization $785 $463.15
JC680A#ABA Aruba 58x0AF 650W AC Power Supply U.S. - English localization $785 $463.15
JC680A#ACC Aruba 58x0AF 650W AC Power Supply United Kingdom - English localization $785 $463.15
JG900A Aruba A58x0AF 300W AC Power Supply $515 $303.85
JG900A#ABG Aruba A58x0AF 300W AC Power Supply Australia - English localization $515 $303.85
JG900A#AC4 Aruba A58x0AF 300W AC Power Supply Brazil - Portuguese localization $515 $303.85
JG900A#ACE Aruba A58x0AF 300W AC Power Supply Denmark - English localization $515 $303.85
JG900A#ABB Aruba A58x0AF 300W AC Power Supply Europe - English localization $515 $303.85
JG900A#0D1 Aruba A58x0AF 300W AC Power Supply Factory integrated $515 $303.85
JG900A#ACJ Aruba A58x0AF 300W AC Power Supply India - English localization $515 $303.85
JG900A#AKJ Aruba A58x0AF 300W AC Power Supply Israel - English localization $515 $303.85
JG900A#B2B Aruba A58x0AF 300W AC Power Supply JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $515 $303.85
JG900A#B2C Aruba A58x0AF 300W AC Power Supply JmpCbl-ROW $515 $303.85
JG900A#B2E Aruba A58x0AF 300W AC Power Supply L6-20 220V-NA $515 $303.85
JG900A#AC3 Aruba A58x0AF 300W AC Power Supply No localization $515 $303.85
JG900A#ACQ Aruba A58x0AF 300W AC Power Supply South Africa - English localization $515 $303.85
JG900A#ACD Aruba A58x0AF 300W AC Power Supply Switzerland - English localization $515 $303.85
JG900A#ABA Aruba A58x0AF 300W AC Power Supply U.S. - English localization $515 $303.85
JG900A#ACC Aruba A58x0AF 300W AC Power Supply United Kingdom - English localization $515 $303.85
JG901A Aruba A58x0AF 300W DC Power Supply $935 $551.65



JG901A#0D1 Aruba A58x0AF 300W DC Power Supply Factory integrated $935 $551.65
JH336A Aruba SW 650W 48V NEBS DC PSU $1,155 $681.45
JH336A#0D1 Aruba SW 650W 48V NEBS DC PSU Factory integrated $1,155 $681.45
JL439A Aruba X130 10G SFP+ LC LR DC XCVR $3,495 $2,062.05
JL439A#0D1 Aruba X130 10G SFP+ LC LR DC XCVR Factory integrated $3,495 $2,062.05
JL437A Aruba X130 10G SFP+ LC SR DC XCVR $1,435 $846.65
JL437A#0D1 Aruba X130 10G SFP+ LC SR DC XCVR Factory integrated $1,435 $846.65
JG709A Aruba X140 40G QSFP+ CSR4 300m XCVR $3,675 $2,168.25
JL306A Aruba X140 40G QSFP+ LC ER4 40km SM XCVR $39,370 $23,228.30
JL306A#0D1 Aruba X140 40G QSFP+ LC ER4 40km SM XCVR Factory integrated $39,370 $23,228.30
JG661A Aruba X140 40G QSFP+ LC LR4 SM XCVR $9,545 $5,631.55
JG661A#0D1 Aruba X140 40G QSFP+ LC LR4 SM XCVR Factory integrated $9,545 $5,631.55
JL286A Aruba X140 40G QSFP+ LC LR4L 2km SM XCVR $6,295 $3,714.05
JL286A#0D1 Aruba X140 40G QSFP+ LC LR4L 2km SM XCVR Factory integrated $6,295 $3,714.05
JG325B Aruba X140 40G QSFP+ MPO SR4 XCVR $3,465 $2,044.35
JH289A Aruba X150 100G CFP2 LC LR4 10km SM XCVR $57,750 $34,072.50
JH673A Aruba X150 100G QSFP28 CWDM4 2km SM XCVR $12,600 $7,434.00
JH673A#0D1 Aruba X150 100G QSFP28 CWDM4 2km SM XCVR Factory integrated $12,600 $7,434.00
JH420A Aruba X150 100G QSFP28 PSM4 500m SM XCVR $4,200 $2,478.00
JH420A#0D1 Aruba X150 100G QSFP28 PSM4 500m SM XCVR Factory integrated $4,200 $2,478.00
JL293A Aruba X190 25G SFP28 LC SR 100m MM XCVR $2,100 $1,239.00
JL293A#0D1 Aruba X190 25G SFP28 LC SR 100m MM XCVR Factory integrated $2,100 $1,239.00
JD186A Aruba X290 500 V 1m RPS Cable $25 $14.75
JL590AR Aruba 5710 250W BF AC Reman PSU $450 $265.50
JL590AR#ABA Aruba 5710 250W BF AC Reman PSU U.S. - English localization $450 $265.50
JL589AR Aruba 5710 250W FB AC Reman PSU $450 $265.50
JL589AR#ABA Aruba 5710 250W FB AC Reman PSU U.S. - English localization $450 $265.50
JL593AR Aruba 5710 450W BF AC Reman PSU $764 $450.76
JL593AR#ABA Aruba 5710 450W BF AC Reman PSU U.S. - English localization $764 $450.76
JL592AR Aruba 5710 450W FB AC Reman PSU $764 $450.76
JL592AR#ABA Aruba 5710 450W FB AC Reman PSU U.S. - English localization $764 $450.76
JC098AR Aruba 5800 1RU Spare Fan Reman Assembly $682 $402.38
JC087AR Aruba 5800 300W AC Reman Power Supply $337 $198.83
JC087AR#ABG Aruba 5800 300W AC Reman Power Supply Australia - English localization $337 $198.83
JC087AR#ACE Aruba 5800 300W AC Reman Power Supply Denmark - English localization $337 $198.83



JC087AR#ABB Aruba 5800 300W AC Reman Power Supply Europe - English localization $337 $198.83
JC087AR#0D1 Aruba 5800 300W AC Reman Power Supply Factory integrated $337 $198.83
JC087AR#B2C Aruba 5800 300W AC Reman Power Supply JmpCbl-ROW $337 $198.83
JC087AR#ACD Aruba 5800 300W AC Reman Power Supply Switzerland - English localization $337 $198.83
JC087AR#ABA Aruba 5800 300W AC Reman Power Supply U.S. - English localization $337 $198.83
JC087AR#ACC Aruba 5800 300W AC Reman Power Supply United Kingdom - English localization $337 $198.83
JC090AR Aruba 5800 300W DC Reman Power Supply $682 $402.38
JC695AR Aruba 5830AF-96G bck-frt Fn Reman Tray $419 $247.21
JC680AR Aruba 58x0AF 650W AC Reman Power Supply $562 $331.58
JC680AR#ABG Aruba 58x0AF 650W AC Reman Power Supply Australia - English localization $562 $331.58
JC680AR#ACE Aruba 58x0AF 650W AC Reman Power Supply Denmark - English localization $562 $331.58
JC680AR#ABB Aruba 58x0AF 650W AC Reman Power Supply Europe - English localization $562 $331.58
JC680AR#0D1 Aruba 58x0AF 650W AC Reman Power Supply Factory integrated $562 $331.58
JC680AR#B2B Aruba 58x0AF 650W AC Reman Power Supply JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $562 $331.58
JC680AR#B2C Aruba 58x0AF 650W AC Reman Power Supply JmpCbl-ROW $562 $331.58
JC680AR#ABA Aruba 58x0AF 650W AC Reman Power Supply U.S. - English localization $562 $331.58
JC680AR#ACC Aruba 58x0AF 650W AC Reman Power Supply United Kingdom - English localization $562 $331.58
JC682AR Aruba 58x0AF Bck-Frt(ports) Fan Reman Tray $134 $79.06
JC682AR#0D1 Aruba 58x0AF Bck-Frt(ports) Fan Reman Tray Factory integrated $134 $79.06
JC683AR Aruba 58x0AF Frt ports-Bck Fan Reman Tray $134 $79.06
JC683AR#0D1 Aruba 58x0AF Frt ports-Bck Fan Reman Tray Factory integrated $134 $79.06
JG297AR Aruba 5920AF-24XG Bk(pwr)-Frt Reman Tray $209 $123.31
JG297AR#0D1 Aruba 5920AF-24XG Bk(pwr)-Frt Reman Tray Factory integrated $209 $123.31
JG298AR Aruba 5920AF-24XG Frt-Bck Fn Reman Tray $209 $123.31
JG298AR#0D1 Aruba 5920AF-24XG Frt-Bck Fn Reman Tray Factory integrated $209 $123.31
JH185AR Aruba 5930-4Slt Bck-to-Frt Reman Fan Tray $332 $195.88
JH185AR#0D1 Aruba 5930-4Slt Bck-to-Frt Reman Fan Tray Factory integrated $332 $195.88
JH186AR Aruba 5930-4Slt Frt-Bck Reman Fan Tray $332 $195.88
JG900AR Aruba A58x0AF 300W AC Reman Power Supply $368 $217.12
JG900AR#ABG Aruba A58x0AF 300W AC Reman Power Supply Australia - English localization $368 $217.12
JG900AR#ABB Aruba A58x0AF 300W AC Reman Power Supply Europe - English localization $368 $217.12
JG900AR#0D1 Aruba A58x0AF 300W AC Reman Power Supply Factory integrated $368 $217.12
JG900AR#B2B Aruba A58x0AF 300W AC Reman Power Supply JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $368 $217.12
JG900AR#B2C Aruba A58x0AF 300W AC Reman Power Supply JmpCbl-ROW $368 $217.12
JG900AR#ACD Aruba A58x0AF 300W AC Reman Power Supply Switzerland - English localization $368 $217.12



JG900AR#ABA Aruba A58x0AF 300W AC Reman Power Supply U.S. - English localization $368 $217.12
JG900AR#ACC Aruba A58x0AF 300W AC Reman Power Supply United Kingdom - English localization $368 $217.12
JG901AR Aruba A58x0AF 300W DC Reman Power Supply $668 $394.12
JH336AR Aruba FF SW 650W 48V NEBS DC Reman PSU $934 $551.06
JL273AR Aruba X240 100G QSFP28 5m Reman DAC Cable $449 $264.91
JG326AR#B01 Aruba X240 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ 1m Reman Cable Include with complete system $314 $185.26
JG329AR#B01 Aruba X240 QSFP+ 4x10G SFP+ 1m Reman Cable Include with complete system $449 $264.91
JG330AR#0D1 Aruba X240 QSFP+ 4x10G SFP+ 3m Reman Cable Factory integrated $547 $322.73
JG330AR#B01 Aruba X240 QSFP+ 4x10G SFP+ 3m Reman Cable Include with complete system $547 $322.73
JL282AR Aruba X240 QSFP28 4xSFP28 Reman DAC Cable $449 $264.91
JL283AR Aruba X240 QSFP28 4xSFP28 Reman DAC Cable $524 $309.16
JL284AR Aruba X240 QSFP28 4xSFP28 Reman DAC Cable $629 $371.11
JG882AR Aruba X2A0 100G CXP to CXP 10m Reman Cable $6,800 $4,012.00
JG883AR Aruba X2A0 100G CXP-CXP AOC 30m Reman Cbl $8,075 $4,764.25
JL277AR Aruba X2A0 100G QSFP28 10m AOC Reman Cable $1,866 $1,100.94
JL278AR Aruba X2A0 100G QSFP28 20m AOC Reman Cable $2,036 $1,201.24
JL276AR Aruba X2A0 100G QSFP28 7m AOC Reman Cable $1,866 $1,100.94
JL291AR Aruba X2A0 10G SFP+ 10m AOC Reman Cable $340 $200.60
JL292AR Aruba X2A0 10G SFP+ 20m AOC Reman Cable $425 $250.75
JL290AR Aruba X2A0 10G SFP+ 7m AOC Reman Cable $340 $200.60
JL288AR Aruba X2A0 40G QSFP+ 10m AOC Reman Cable $1,275 $752.25
JL289AR Aruba X2A0 40G QSFP+ 20m AOC Reman Cable $1,275 $752.25
JL287AR Aruba X2A0 40G QSFP+ 7m AOC Reman Cable $1,275 $752.25
JL287AR#B01 Aruba X2A0 40G QSFP+ 7m AOC Reman Cable Include with complete system $1,275 $752.25
JG552AR Aruba X711 Frt(prt)Bck(pwr) Fan Reman Tray $284 $167.56
JG552AR#0D1 Aruba X711 Frt(prt)Bck(pwr) Fan Reman Tray Factory integrated $284 $167.56
JH388AR Aruba X711 Frt-Bck HV2 Reman Fan Tray $127 $74.93
JH389AR Aruba X712  Bck-Frt HV2 Reman Fan Tray $127 $74.93
JH389AR#0D1 Aruba X712  Bck-Frt HV2 Reman Fan Tray Factory integrated $127 $74.93
JG553AR Aruba X712 Bck(pwr)Frt(prt) Fan Reman Tray $284 $167.56
JG553AR#0D1 Aruba X712 Bck(pwr)Frt(prt) Fan Reman Tray Factory integrated $284 $167.56
JL594AR Aruba X721 FB Reman Fan Tray $76 $44.84
JL595AR Aruba X722 BF Reman Fan Tray $76 $44.84
JD255AR HP 5820 VPN Firewall Reman Module $17,144 $10,114.96
JD255AR#B8X HP 5820 VPN Firewall Reman Module Bundled Services Removal $17,144 $10,114.96



JG898AR Aruba 5700-32XGT-8XG-2QSFP+ Reman Swch $8,618 $5,084.62
JG898AR#0D1 Aruba 5700-32XGT-8XG-2QSFP+ Reman Swch Factory integrated $8,618 $5,084.62
JG896AR Aruba 5700-40XG-2QSFP+ Reman Switch $7,493 $4,420.87
JG896AR#0D1 Aruba 5700-40XG-2QSFP+ Reman Switch Factory integrated $7,493 $4,420.87
JG894AR Aruba 5700-48G-4XG-2QSFP+ Reman Switch $5,993 $3,535.87
JG894AR#0D1 Aruba 5700-48G-4XG-2QSFP+ Reman Switch Factory integrated $5,993 $3,535.87
JL587AR Aruba 5710 24SFP+ 6QS+/2QS28 Reman Switch $12,580 $7,422.20
JL585AR Aruba 5710 48SFP+ 6QS+/2QS28 Reman Switch $21,505 $12,687.95
JL586AR Aruba 5710 48XGT 6QS+/2QS28 Reman Switch $22,355 $13,189.45
JC095AR Aruba 5800 16-port SFP Reman Module $1,364 $804.76
JC092BR Aruba 5800 2-port 10GbE SFP+ Reman Module $1,709 $1,008.31
JC091AR Aruba 5800 4-port 10GbE SFP+ Reman Module $2,737 $1,614.83
JC091AR#0D1 Aruba 5800 4-port 10GbE SFP+ Reman Module Factory integrated $2,737 $1,614.83
JC097BR Aruba 5800 PoE Reman Module $1,364 $804.76
JC100BR Aruba 5800-24G Reman Switch $4,799 $2,831.41
JC100BR#ABG Aruba 5800-24G Reman Switch Australia - English localization $4,799 $2,831.41
JC100BR#ABB Aruba 5800-24G Reman Switch Europe - English localization $4,799 $2,831.41
JC100BR#0D1 Aruba 5800-24G Reman Switch Factory integrated $4,799 $2,831.41
JC100BR#B2C Aruba 5800-24G Reman Switch JmpCbl-ROW $4,799 $2,831.41
JC100BR#ABA Aruba 5800-24G Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $4,799 $2,831.41
JC103BR Aruba 5800-24G-SFP Reman Switch $8,909 $5,256.31
JC101BR Aruba 5800-48G-PoE+ Reman Switch $10,282 $6,066.38
JC104BR Aruba 5800-48G-PoE+ Reman Switch $10,282 $6,066.38
JC104BR#ABB Aruba 5800-48G-PoE+ Reman Switch Europe - English localization $10,282 $6,066.38
JC104BR#ABA Aruba 5800-48G-PoE+ Reman Switch U.S. - English localization $10,282 $6,066.38
JG225BR Aruba 5800AF-48G Reman Switch $8,243 $4,863.37
JG225BR#0D1 Aruba 5800AF-48G Reman Switch Factory integrated $8,243 $4,863.37
JG219BR Aruba 5820AF-24XG Reman Switch $12,368 $7,297.12
JG219BR#0D1 Aruba 5820AF-24XG Reman Switch Factory integrated $12,368 $7,297.12
JC106BR Aruba 5820X-14XG-SFP+ Reman Switch $13,717 $8,093.03
JC106BR#0D1 Aruba 5820X-14XG-SFP+ Reman Switch Factory integrated $13,717 $8,093.03
JC102BR Aruba 5820X-24XG-SFP+ Reman Switch $12,344 $7,282.96
JC102BR#0D1 Aruba 5820X-24XG-SFP+ Reman Switch Factory integrated $12,344 $7,282.96
JC691AR Aruba 5830AF-48G w/1 Int Slot Reman Switch $8,993 $5,305.87
JC691AR#0D1 Aruba 5830AF-48G w/1 Int Slot Reman Switch Factory integrated $8,993 $5,305.87



JC694AR Aruba 5830AF-96G Reman Switch $17,993 $10,615.87
JG478AR Aruba 58xx CTO Solution Reman Switch $1 $0.59
JG848AR Aruba 5900AF-48G-4XG-2QSFP Reman Bundle $32,993 $19,465.87
JG848AR#B2C Aruba 5900AF-48G-4XG-2QSFP Reman Bundle JmpCbl-ROW $32,993 $19,465.87
JG510AR Aruba 5900AF-48G-4XG-2QSFP+ Reman Switch $5,993 $3,535.87
JG510AR#B8X Aruba 5900AF-48G-4XG-2QSFP+ Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $5,993 $3,535.87
JG510AR#0D1 Aruba 5900AF-48G-4XG-2QSFP+ Reman Switch Factory integrated $5,993 $3,535.87
JC772AR Aruba 5900AF-48XG-4QSFP+ Reman Switch $15,743 $9,288.37
JC772AR#0D1 Aruba 5900AF-48XG-4QSFP+ Reman Switch Factory integrated $15,743 $9,288.37
JG554AR Aruba 5900AF-48XG-4QSFP+ TAA Reman Switch $16,043 $9,465.37
JG554AR#B8X Aruba 5900AF-48XG-4QSFP+ TAA Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $16,043 $9,465.37
JG336AR Aruba 5900AF-48XGT-4QSFP+ Reman Switch $15,743 $9,288.37
JG336AR#B8X Aruba 5900AF-48XGT-4QSFP+ Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $15,743 $9,288.37
JG336AR#0D1 Aruba 5900AF-48XGT-4QSFP+ Reman Switch Factory integrated $15,743 $9,288.37
JG298A#0D1 Aruba 5920AF 24XG Frt(prt) Bk(pwr) Fn Tray Factory integrated $295 $174.05
JG296AR Aruba 5920AF-24XG Reman Switch $14,618 $8,624.62
JG296AR#B8X Aruba 5920AF-24XG Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $14,618 $8,624.62
JG296AR#0D1 Aruba 5920AF-24XG Reman Switch Factory integrated $14,618 $8,624.62
JG555AR Aruba 5920AF-24XG TAA Reman Switch $14,918 $8,801.62
JH182AR Aruba 5930 24p 10GBase-T2p QSFP+ Reman Mod $5,993 $3,535.87
JH182AR#0D1 Aruba 5930 24p 10GBase-T2p QSFP+ Reman Mod Factory integrated $5,993 $3,535.87
JH180AR Aruba 5930 24p SFP+ and 2p QSFP+ Reman Mod $3,743 $2,208.37
JH180AR#0D1 Aruba 5930 24p SFP+ and 2p QSFP+ Reman Mod Factory integrated $3,743 $2,208.37
JH181AR Aruba 5930 24p SFP+ QSFP+ Reman Mod w Msec $6,792 $4,007.28
JH183AR Aruba 5930 8-port QSFP+ Reman Module $4,242 $2,502.78
JH183AR#0D1 Aruba 5930 8-port QSFP+ Reman Module Factory integrated $4,242 $2,502.78
JH178AR Aruba 5930-2Slot+2QSFP+ Reman Switch $11,993 $7,075.87
JH178AR#0D1 Aruba 5930-2Slot+2QSFP+ Reman Switch Factory integrated $11,993 $7,075.87
JG726AR Aruba 5930-32QSFP+ Reman Switch $26,243 $15,483.37
JG726AR#B8X Aruba 5930-32QSFP+ Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $26,243 $15,483.37
JG726AR#0D1 Aruba 5930-32QSFP+ Reman Switch Factory integrated $26,243 $15,483.37
JH179AR Aruba 5930-4-Slot Reman Switch $18,692 $11,028.28
JH179AR#0D1 Aruba 5930-4-Slot Reman Switch Factory integrated $18,692 $11,028.28
JH409AR Aruba 5940 2p QSFP+ 2p QSFP28 Reman Mod $4,242 $2,502.78
JH450AR Aruba 5950 24p SFP28 and QSFP28 Reman Mod $4,242 $2,502.78



JH450AR#0D1 Aruba 5950 24p SFP28 and QSFP28 Reman Mod Factory integrated $4,242 $2,502.78
JH957AR Aruba 5950 8-port QSFP28 MACsec Reman Mod $5,942 $3,505.78
JH406AR Aruba 5950 8-port QSFP28 Reman Mod $4,242 $2,502.78
JQ026AR Aruba 5980 48SFP+ 6QSFP28 Reman Switch $25,499 $15,044.41
JG505AR Aruba 59xx CTO Switch Reman Solution $1 $0.59
JG895AR Aruba FF 5700-48G-4XG-2QSFP+ Reman Switch $5,993 $3,535.87
JH302AR Aruba FF 5900CP-48XG-4Q+ F-B AC Reman Bndl $23,243 $13,713.37
JH302AR#ABA Aruba FF 5900CP-48XG-4Q+ F-B AC Reman Bndl U.S. - English localization $23,243 $13,713.37
JH302AR#ACC Aruba FF 5900CP-48XG-4Q+ F-B AC Reman Bndl United Kingdom - English localization $23,243 $13,713.37
JH379AR Aruba FF 5930 2-slot 2QSFP BF Reman Bndl $13,499 $7,964.41
JH379AR#ABB Aruba FF 5930 2-slot 2QSFP BF Reman Bndl Europe - English localization $13,499 $7,964.41
JH379AR#0D1 Aruba FF 5930 2-slot 2QSFP BF Reman Bndl Factory integrated $13,499 $7,964.41
JH379AR#B2C Aruba FF 5930 2-slot 2QSFP BF Reman Bndl JmpCbl-ROW $13,499 $7,964.41
JH379AR#ABA Aruba FF 5930 2-slot 2QSFP BF Reman Bndl U.S. - English localization $13,499 $7,964.41
JH378AR Aruba FF 5930 2-slot 2QSFP FB Reman Bndl $13,499 $7,964.41
JH378AR#ABB Aruba FF 5930 2-slot 2QSFP FB Reman Bndl Europe - English localization $13,499 $7,964.41
JH378AR#0D1 Aruba FF 5930 2-slot 2QSFP FB Reman Bndl Factory integrated $13,499 $7,964.41
JH378AR#B2C Aruba FF 5930 2-slot 2QSFP FB Reman Bndl JmpCbl-ROW $13,499 $7,964.41
JH378AR#ABA Aruba FF 5930 2-slot 2QSFP FB Reman Bndl U.S. - English localization $13,499 $7,964.41
JH378AR#ACC Aruba FF 5930 2-slot 2QSFP FB Reman Bndl United Kingdom - English localization $13,499 $7,964.41
JH397AR Aruba FF 5940 2-slot Reman Switch $11,042 $6,514.78
JH396AR Aruba FF 5940 32QSFP+ Reman Switch $21,242 $12,532.78
JH396AR#0D1 Aruba FF 5940 32QSFP+ Reman Switch Factory integrated $21,242 $12,532.78
JH395AR Aruba FF 5940 48SFP+ 6QSFP+ Reman Switch $14,243 $8,403.37
JH395AR#0D1 Aruba FF 5940 48SFP+ 6QSFP+ Reman Switch Factory integrated $14,243 $8,403.37
JH390AR Aruba FF 5940 48SFP+ 6QSFP28 Reman Switch $15,743 $9,288.37
JH394AR Aruba FF 5940 48XGT 6QSFP+ Reman Switch $14,243 $8,403.37
JH394AR#0D1 Aruba FF 5940 48XGT 6QSFP+ Reman Switch Factory integrated $14,243 $8,403.37
JH391AR Aruba FF 5940 48XGT 6QSFP28 Reman Switch $17,842 $10,526.78
JH398AR Aruba FF 5940 4-slot Reman Switch $12,742 $7,517.78
JH321AR Aruba FF 5950 32Q28 Reman Swch $29,742 $17,547.78
JH321AR#0D1 Aruba FF 5950 32Q28 Reman Swch Factory integrated $29,742 $17,547.78
JH402AR Aruba FF 5950 48SFP28 8QSFP28 Reman Switch $17,842 $10,526.78
JH402AR#0D1 Aruba FF 5950 48SFP28 8QSFP28 Reman Switch Factory integrated $17,842 $10,526.78
JH404AR Aruba FF 5950 4-slot Reman Switch $16,142 $9,523.78



JG829AR HP X150 100G CFP LC LR4 Reman XCVR $42,000 $24,780.00
JG228AR HP X180 10G XFP 1540.56 DWDM Reman XCVR $13,034 $7,690.06
JG229AR HP X180 10G XFP 1542.14 DWDM Reman XCVR $13,034 $7,690.06
JG231AR HP X180 10G XFP 1558.98 DWDM Reman XCVR $13,034 $7,690.06
JG232AR HP X180 10G XFP 1559.79 DWDM Reman XCVR $13,034 $7,690.06
JG233AR HP X180 10G XFP 1560.61 DWDM Reman XCVR $13,034 $7,690.06
JD097BR HP X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 3m DAD Reman Cable $202 $119.18
JH405AR Aruba 5950 16-port QSFP+ Reman Mod $4,242 $2,502.78
JL439AR Aruba X130 10G SFP+ LC LR DC Reman XCVR $3,144 $1,854.96
JL438AR Aruba X130 10G SFP+ LC LRM DC Reman XCVR $1,359 $801.81
JL437AR Aruba X130 10G SFP+ LC SR DC Reman XCVR $1,291 $761.69
JL437AR#0D1 Aruba X130 10G SFP+ LC SR DC Reman XCVR Factory integrated $1,291 $761.69
JD108BR Aruba X130 10G XFP LC LR Reman Transceiver $2,924 $1,725.16
JD117BR Aruba X130 10G XFP LC SR Reman Transceiver $1,364 $804.76
JC857AR Aruba X140 40G CFP LC LR4 10km Reman XCVR $9,074 $5,353.66
JG709AR Aruba X140 40G QSFP+ CSR4 300m Reman XCVR $2,624 $1,548.16
JG709AR#0D1 Aruba X140 40G QSFP+ CSR4 300m Reman XCVR Factory integrated $2,624 $1,548.16
JL251AR Aruba X140 40G QSFP+ LC BiDi MM Reman XCVR $931 $549.29
JL306AR Aruba X140 40G QSFP+ LC ER4 SM Reman XCVR $31,871 $18,803.89
JG661AR Aruba X140 40G QSFP+ LC LR4 SM Reman XCVR $6,818 $4,022.62
JL286AR Aruba X140 40G QSFP+ LC LR4L SM Reman XCVR $5,096 $3,006.64
JG325BR Aruba X140 40G QSFP+ MPO SR4 Reman XCVR $2,474 $1,459.66
JG325BR#0D1 Aruba X140 40G QSFP+ MPO SR4 Reman XCVR Factory integrated $2,474 $1,459.66
JH289AR Aruba X150 100G CFP2 LC LR4 SM Reman XCVR $41,249 $24,336.91
JG881AR Aruba X150 100G CXP MPO SR 100m Reman XCVR $6,800 $4,012.00
JH673AR Aruba X150 100G QSFP28 CWDM4 Reman XCVR $10,199 $6,017.41
JL275AR Aruba X150 100G QSFP28 LC LR4 Reman XCVR $25,496 $15,042.64
JH420AR Aruba X150 100G QSFP28 PSM4 SM Reman XCVR $3,399 $2,005.41
JL274AR Aruba X150 100G QSFP28 SR4 100m Reman XCVR $1,696 $1,000.64
JL274AR#0D1 Aruba X150 100G QSFP28 SR4 100m Reman XCVR Factory integrated $1,696 $1,000.64
JH419AR Aruba X150 100G QSFP28 SWDM4 Reman XCVR $2,546 $1,502.14
JG226AR Aruba X180 10G XFP 1538.98 DWDM Reman Xcvr $13,034 $7,690.06
JG227AR Aruba X180 10G XFP 1539.77 DWDM Reman XCVR $13,034 $7,690.06
JG230AR Aruba X180 10G XFP 1542.94 DWDM Reman XCVR $13,034 $7,690.06
JL293AR Aruba X190 25G SFP28 LC 100m MM Reman XCVR $1,699 $1,002.41



JL271AR Aruba X240 100G QSFP28 1m DAC Reman Cable $425 $250.75
JL271AR#B01 Aruba X240 100G QSFP28 1m DAC Reman Cable Include with complete system $425 $250.75
JL272AR Aruba X240 100G QSFP28 3m DAC Reman Cable $510 $300.90
JL272AR#B01 Aruba X240 100G QSFP28 3m DAC Reman Cable Include with complete system $510 $300.90
JD095CR Aruba X240 10G SFP+ 0.65m DAC Reman Cable $127 $74.93
JD095CR#B01 Aruba X240 10G SFP+ 0.65m DAC Reman Cable Include with complete system $127 $74.93
JD096CR Aruba X240 10G SFP+ 1.2m DAC Reman Cable $142 $83.78
JD096CR#0D1 Aruba X240 10G SFP+ 1.2m DAC Reman Cable Factory integrated $142 $83.78
JD096CR#B01 Aruba X240 10G SFP+ 1.2m DAC Reman Cable Include with complete system $142 $83.78
JC784CR Aruba X240 10G SFP+ 7m DAC Reman Cable $277 $163.43
JC784CR#B01 Aruba X240 10G SFP+ 7m DAC Reman Cable Include with complete system $277 $163.43
JD097CR Aruba X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 3m DAC Reman Cbl $202 $119.18
JD097CR#0D1 Aruba X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 3m DAC Reman Cbl Factory integrated $202 $119.18
JD097CR#B01 Aruba X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 3m DAC Reman Cbl Include with complete system $202 $119.18
JG081CR Aruba X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 5m DAC Reman Cbl $224 $132.16
JG081CR#0D1 Aruba X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 5m DAC Reman Cbl Factory integrated $224 $132.16
JG081CR#B01 Aruba X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 5m DAC Reman Cbl Include with complete system $224 $132.16
JL294AR Aruba X240 25G SFP28 to SFP28 1m Reman DAC $169 $99.71
JL295AR Aruba X240 25G SFP28 to SFP28 3m Reman DAC $254 $149.86
JG328AR Aruba X240 40G QSFP+ 5m DAC Reman Cable $502 $296.18
JG328AR#B01 Aruba X240 40G QSFP+ 5m DAC Reman Cable Include with complete system $502 $296.18
JG326AR Aruba X240 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ 1m Reman Cable $314 $185.26
JG326AR#0D1 Aruba X240 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ 1m Reman Cable Factory integrated $314 $185.26
JG327AR Aruba X240 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ DAC Reman Cbl $404 $238.36
JG327AR#0D1 Aruba X240 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ DAC Reman Cbl Factory integrated $404 $238.36
JG327AR#B01 Aruba X240 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ DAC Reman Cbl Include with complete system $404 $238.36
JG329AR Aruba X240 QSFP+ 4x10G SFP+ 1m Reman Cable $449 $264.91
JG330AR Aruba X240 QSFP+ 4x10G SFP+ 3m Reman Cable $547 $322.73
JG331AR Aruba X240 QSFP+ 4x10G SFP+ DAC Reman Cbl $637 $375.83
JG331AR#B01 Aruba X240 QSFP+ 4x10G SFP+ DAC Reman Cbl Include with complete system $637 $375.83
JG555AR#B8X Aruba 5920AF-24XG TAA Reman Switch Bundled Services Removal $14,918 $8,801.62
JY793A Aruba MM-HW-10K Mob Mstr 10000 Devices $52,495 $30,972.05
JY791A Aruba MM-HW-1K Mob Mstr 1000 Devices $18,895 $11,148.05
JY792A Aruba MM-HW-5K Mob Mstr 5000 Devices $31,495 $18,582.05
JZ072A MM-FT Spare Fan Tray $155 $91.45



JY986A MMPSU-400-AC 400W AC Spare PSU $940 $554.60
JZ398A Aruba MM-HW-10K-F1 FIPS/TAA Mob Mstr $65,620 $38,715.80
JZ396A Aruba MM-HW-1K-F1 FIPS/TAA Mob Mstr $23,620 $13,935.80
JZ397A Aruba MM-HW-5K-F1 FIPS/TAA Mob Mstr $39,370 $23,228.30
JY898AAE Aruba MM-VA-10K Mob Master 10K Dev E-LTU $48,995 $28,907.05
JY896AAE Aruba MM-VA-1K Mob Master 1K Dev E-LTU $17,495 $10,322.05
JZ106AAE Aruba MM-VA-50 Mob Mstr 50 Dev E-LTU $1,995 $1,177.05
JY895AAE Aruba MM-VA-500 Mob Mstr 500 Dev E-LTU $10,495 $6,192.05
JY897AAE Aruba MM-VA-5K Mob Master 5K Dev E-LTU $28,995 $17,107.05
JZ379AAE Aruba MM-VA-10K Mob Mstr FIPS/TAA E-LTU $61,245 $36,134.55
JZ377AAE Aruba MM-VA-1K Mob Mstr FIPS/TAA E-LTU $21,895 $12,918.05
JZ395AAE Aruba MM-VA-50 Mob Mstr FIPS/TAA E-LTU $2,495 $1,472.05
JZ376AAE Aruba MM-VA-500 Mob Mstr FIPS/TAA E-LTU $13,095 $7,726.05
JZ378AAE Aruba MM-VA-5K Mob Mstr FIPS/TAA E-LTU $36,245 $21,384.55
Q9B91AAE Aruba MC-VA-10 (EG) Cntlr 10 AP E-LTU $1,395 $823.05
Q9B92AAE Aruba MC-VA-10 (IL) Cntlr 10 AP E-LTU $1,395 $823.05
Q9B93AAE Aruba MC-VA-10 (JP) Cntlr 10 AP E-LTU $1,395 $823.05
Q9B94AAE Aruba MC-VA-10 (RW) Cntlr 10 AP E-LTU $1,395 $823.05
Q9B95AAE Aruba MC-VA-10 (US) Cntlr 10 AP E-LTU $1,395 $823.05
JY913AAE Aruba MC-VA-1K (EG) Cntlr 1K AP E-LTU $24,995 $14,747.05
JY907AAE Aruba MC-VA-1K (IL) Cntlr 1K AP E-LTU $24,995 $14,747.05
JY910AAE Aruba MC-VA-1K (JP) Cntlr 1K AP E-LTU $24,995 $14,747.05
JY901AAE Aruba MC-VA-1K (RW) Cntlr 1K AP E-LTU $24,995 $14,747.05
JY904AAE Aruba MC-VA-1K (US) Cntlr 1K AP E-LTU $24,995 $14,747.05
JY912AAE Aruba MC-VA-250 (EG) Cntlr 250AP E-LTU $12,495 $7,372.05
JY906AAE Aruba MC-VA-250 (IL) Cntlr 250 AP E-LTU $12,495 $7,372.05
JY909AAE Aruba MC-VA-250 (JP) Cntlr 250 AP E-LTU $12,495 $7,372.05
JY900AAE Aruba MC-VA-250 (RW) Cntlr 250 AP E-LTU $12,495 $7,372.05
JY903AAE Aruba MC-VA-250 (US) Cntlr 250 AP E-LTU $12,495 $7,372.05
JY911AAE Aruba MC-VA-50 (EG) Cntlr 50 AP E-LTU $6,795 $4,009.05
JY905AAE Aruba MC-VA-50 (IL) Cntlr 50 AP E-LTU $6,795 $4,009.05
JY908AAE Aruba MC-VA-50 (JP) Cntlr 50 AP E-LTU $6,795 $4,009.05
JY899AAE Aruba MC-VA-50 (RW) Cntlr 50 AP E-LTU $6,795 $4,009.05
JY902AAE Aruba MC-VA-50 (US) Cntlr 50 AP E-LTU $6,795 $4,009.05
Q9B55AAE Aruba MC-VA-10 (EGF1) VMC FIPS/TAA E-LTU $1,745 $1,029.55



Q9B56AAE Aruba MC-VA-10 (ILF1) VMC FIPS/TAA E-LTU $1,745 $1,029.55
Q9B57AAE Aruba MC-VA-10 (JPF1) VMC FIPS/TAA E-LTU $1,745 $1,029.55
Q9B58AAE Aruba MC-VA-10 (RWF1) VMC FIPS/TAA E-LTU $1,745 $1,029.55
Q9B59AAE Aruba MC-VA-10 (USF1) VMC FIPS/TAA E-LTU $1,745 $1,029.55
JZ382AAE Aruba MC-VA-1K (EGF1) Cntlr E-LTU $31,245 $18,434.55
JZ385AAE Aruba MC-VA-1K (ILF1) Cntlr E-LTU $31,245 $18,434.55
JZ388AAE Aruba MC-VA-1K (JPF1) Cntlr E-LTU $31,245 $18,434.55
JZ391AAE Aruba MC-VA-1K (RWF1) Cntlr E-LTU $31,245 $18,434.55
JZ394AAE Aruba MC-VA-1K (USF1) Cntlr E-LTU $31,245 $18,434.55
JZ381AAE Aruba MC-VA-250 (EGF1) Cntlr E-LTU $15,625 $9,218.75
JZ384AAE Aruba MC-VA-250 (ILF1) Cntlr E-LTU $15,625 $9,218.75
JZ387AAE Aruba MC-VA-250 (JPF1) Cntlr E-LTU $15,625 $9,218.75
JZ390AAE Aruba MC-VA-250 (RWF1) Cntlr E-LTU $15,625 $9,218.75
JZ393AAE Aruba MC-VA-250 (USF1) Cntlr E-LTU $15,625 $9,218.75
JZ380AAE Aruba MC-VA-50 (EGF1) Cntlr E-LTU $8,495 $5,012.05
JZ383AAE Aruba MC-VA-50 (ILF1) Cntlr E-LTU $8,495 $5,012.05
JZ386AAE Aruba MC-VA-50 (JPF1) Cntlr E-LTU $8,495 $5,012.05
JZ389AAE Aruba MC-VA-50 (RWF1) Cntlr E-LTU $8,495 $5,012.05
JZ392AAE Aruba MC-VA-50 (USF1) Cntlr E-LTU $8,495 $5,012.05
JW062A ACONGESTD-00 USB Console Cable $20 $11.80
JW066A AFC2DL60-00 Soft Jumper $20 $11.80
JW064A AFC7DL03-00 3M 7D Antenna Cable $50 $29.50
JW065A AFC7DL04-00 4M 7D Antenna Cable $60 $35.40
JW067A AFCSJMTM-00 Soft Jumper $25 $14.75
JW063A AINS2KKIT-00 Otdr Inst Materials $30 $17.70
JW068A ANT-CBL-1 1m Outdoor RF Cable $40 $23.60
JW069A ANT-CBL-2 2m Outdoor RF Cable $50 $29.50
JX960A AP-207-CVR-20 20pk Snap-on Cover $205 $120.95
JZ327A AP-303-CVR-20 20-pack Snap-on Covers $205 $120.95
JY973A AP-303H-CVR-20 20pk Snap-on Cover $205 $120.95
JX951A AP-305-CVR-20 20pk Snap-on Cover $205 $120.95
JW076A AP-325-CVR-20 20pk Snap-on Cover $205 $120.95
JW070A AP-CBL-1 3m Outdr N-Type Ext Cable $120 $70.80
JW072A AP-CBL-ETH10 10pk Short Eth Cable $80 $47.20
JW071A AP-CBL-SER RAP-3 Serial Cable $80 $47.20



JY728A AP-CBL-SERU Console Adapter Cable $30 $17.70
JW061A AP-LAR-1 N-Type Lightning Arstr $160 $94.40
JW060A AP-LAR-24 2.4 GHz Fltrd Ltng Arstr $160 $94.40
JW827A Aruba AP-315-CVR-20 20pk Snap-on Cover $205 $120.95
JW828A Aruba AP-335-CVR-20 20pk Snap-on Cover $205 $120.95
JW078A CBL-USB-P Outdoor 5m USB Cable $50 $29.50
JW079A CKIT-OD-AC-P Otdr AC Pwr Cnctr Kit $60 $35.40
Q8N48A CKIT-OD-CON-AD M20 to 1/2 in 5-pk Adptr $155 $91.45
Q8N47A CKIT-OD-COV-GL Covers and Glands $80 $47.20
Q8N54A CKIT-OD-SFP SFP Outdoor Accessory Kit $145 $85.55
JW077A CKIT-RJ45-P Outdoor PoE Cnctr Kit $20 $11.80
JW080A PC-OD-AC-P-INT Intl Otdr AC Cable $145 $85.55
JW081A PC-OD-AC-P-NA NA Otdr AC Cable $145 $85.55
JY705A AP-200-MNT-W3 Low Prof Secure AP Mnt Kit $55 $32.45
JY701A AP-203H-MNT1 Single-gang Mount Kit $30 $17.70
JY704A AP-203H-MNTD Desk Mount Kit $50 $29.50
JY703A AP-203H-MNTW Wall Mount Kit $50 $29.50
JW044A AP-220-MNT-C1 Ceiling Rail Mt Kit $30 $17.70
JW045A AP-220-MNT-C2 Ceiling Rail Mt Kit $30 $17.70
JW046A AP-220-MNT-W1 Basic Mount Kit $30 $17.70
JW047A AP-220-MNT-W1W Mt Basic White Kit $30 $17.70
JY706A AP-220-MNT-W3 Low Prof Secure AP Mnt Kit $80 $47.20
JW056A AP-270-MNT-ADP 228 Otdr Mt Adapter $55 $32.45
JW054A AP-270-MNT-H1 270 Series Mt Kit $135 $79.65
JW055A AP-270-MNT-H2 270 Series Mt Kit $70 $41.30
JW052A AP-270-MNT-V1 270 Series Mt Kit $160 $94.40
JW053A AP-270-MNT-V2 270 Series Mt Kit $135 $79.65
JY686A AP-303H-MNT1 Single-gang Mount Kit $30 $17.70
JY687A AP-303H-MNT2 Dual-gang Mount Kit $50 $29.50
JY689A AP-303H-MNTD Desk Mount Kit $50 $29.50
JY688A AP-303H-MNTW Wall Mount Kit $50 $29.50
R0G64A AP-310-MNT-W3 AP Mount Kit $50 $29.50
JX961A AP-MNT-CM1 Metal AP Ceiling Rail Mnt Kit $40 $23.60
Q9U25A AP-MNT-W4 Low Profile Basic AP Mount Kit $30 $17.70
JW319A Aruba IAP-324 (RW) Instant 4x4:4 11ac AP $1,395 $823.05



JW325A Aruba IAP-325 (RW) Instant 4x4:4 11ac AP $1,395 $823.05
Q8N52A 1000BASE-LX LC Conn SFP Ext Temp XCVR $760 $448.40
Q8N53A 1000BASE-SX LC Conn SFP Ext Temp XCVR $365 $215.35
JW149A SFP-EX 1000BASE-EX LC SFP XCVR $940 $554.60
JW150A SFP-ZX 1000BASE-ZX LC SFP XCVR $1,150 $678.50
JW147A SFP-10GE-ER 10G LC Cnctr SFP+ XCVR $7,345 $4,333.55
JW148A SFP-10GE-ZR 10G LC Cnctr SFP+ XCVR $10,495 $6,192.05
Q9B90AAE Aruba Adv Crypto 1 Session Lic E-LTU $75 $44.25
JW544AAE Aruba Adv Crypto 1024 Session Lic E-LTU $46,500 $27,435.00
JW541AAE Aruba Adv Crypto 128 Session Lic E-LTU $9,450 $5,575.50
JW542AAE Aruba Adv Crypto 256 Session Lic E-LTU $16,490 $9,729.10
JW539AAE Aruba Adv Crypto 32 Session Lic E-LTU $3,250 $1,917.50
JW543AAE Aruba Adv Crypto 512 Session Lic E-LTU $28,600 $16,874.00
JW540AAE Aruba Adv Crypto 64 Session Lic E-LTU $5,380 $3,174.20
JW538AAE Aruba Adv Crypto 8 Session Lic E-LTU $920 $542.80
JW023A ANT-2x2-2005 Pair 2.4G 5.0dBi Omni $310 $182.90
JW024A ANT-2x2-2314 2.4G 14dBi Panel $450 $265.50
JW025A ANT-2x2-2714 2.4G 14dBi Sector $415 $244.85
JW026A ANT-2x2-5005 Pair 5G 5dBi Omni $310 $182.90
JW027A ANT-2x2-5010 Pair 5G 10dBi Omni $415 $244.85
JW028A ANT-2x2-5314 5G 14dBi Panel $450 $265.50
JW029A ANT-2x2-STAGE 2.4/5G 2/2dBi Omni $80 $47.20
JW030A ANT-3x3-2005 3pk 2.4G 5.0dBi Omni $520 $306.80
JW031A ANT-3x3-5005 3pk 5G 5.0dBi Omni $520 $306.80
JW032A ANT-3x3-5010 3pk 5G 10dBi Omni $625 $368.75
JW033A ANT-3x3-5712 5G 12dBi Sector $520 $306.80
JW034A ANT-3x3-D100 2.4/5G 5dBi Panel $415 $244.85
JW035A ANT-3x3-D608 2.4/5G 8dBi Panel $415 $244.85
JX988A ANT-4x4-5314 5G 14dBi Panel $730 $430.70
Q8N50A ANT-4x4-D100 4x4 2.4/5G 5dBi Panel $475 $280.25
Q8N51A ANT-4x4-D608 4x4 2.4/5G 8dBi Panel $475 $280.25
JW001A AP-ANT-13B 2.4/5G 4/3dBi Omni $150 $88.50
JW003A AP-ANT-16 2.4/5G 4/5dBi 3x3 Omni $365 $215.35
JW004A AP-ANT-19 2.4/5G 3/6dBi Omni $160 $94.40
JW009A AP-ANT-1W 2.4/5G 4/6dBi Omni $35 $20.65



JW011A AP-ANT-20W 2.4/5G 2/2dBi Omni $25 $14.75
Q8N49A AP-ANT-22 2.4/5G 2/4dBi 2-pk Omni $135 $79.65
JW012A AP-ANT-25A 2.4/5G 5dBi 2x2 Panel $385 $227.15
JW013A AP-ANT-28 2.4/5G 8dBi 2x2 Panel $385 $227.15
JW014A AP-ANT-32 2.4/5G 2/4dBi Omni $185 $109.15
JW015A AP-ANT-35A 2.4/5G 5dBi 3x3 Panel $385 $227.15
JW016A AP-ANT-38 2.4/5G 8dBi 3x3 Panel $385 $227.15
JW017A AP-ANT-40 2.4/5G 4/4dBi 4x4 Omni $475 $280.25
JW018A AP-ANT-45 2.4/5G 5dBi 4x4 Panel $475 $280.25
JW019A AP-ANT-48 2.4/5G 8dBi 4x4 Panel $475 $280.25
JW020A AP-ANT-MNT-3 Antenna Mount $110 $64.90
JW021A AP-ANT-MNT-4 Antenna Mount $110 $64.90
JW022A AP-ANT-MNT-5 Antenna Mount $110 $64.90
JX952A Aruba AP-207 Dual 2x2:2 802.11ac AP $415 $244.85
JX953A Aruba AP-207 TAA 2x2 11ac AP $470 $277.30
JW173A Aruba AP-224 FIPS/TAA Dual 3X3:3 11ac AP $1,570 $926.30
JW175A Aruba AP-225 FIPS/TAA Dual 3X3:3 11ac AP $1,570 $926.30
JX935A Aruba AP-304 Dual 2x2/3x3 802.11ac AP $730 $430.70
JX936A Aruba AP-305 Dual 2x2/3x3 802.11ac AP $730 $430.70
JW795A Aruba AP-314 Dual 2x2/4x4 802.11ac AP $1,045 $616.55
JW797A Aruba AP-315 Dual 2x2/4x4 802.11ac AP $1,045 $616.55
JX937A Aruba AP-304 TAA 2x2/3x3 11ac AP $890 $525.10
JX938A Aruba AP-305 TAA 2x2/3x3 11ac AP $890 $525.10
JW796A Aruba AP-314 TAA 2x2/4x4 11ac AP $1,255 $740.45
JW798A Aruba AP-315 TAA 2x2/4x4 11ac AP $1,255 $740.45
JW799A Aruba AP-334 Dual 4x4:4 11ac 2.5GbE AP $1,780 $1,050.20
JW801A Aruba AP-335 Dual 4x4:4 11ac 2.5GbE AP $1,780 $1,050.20
JW800A Aruba AP-334 TAA 4x4 11ac 2.5GbE AP $2,150 $1,268.50
JW802A Aruba AP-335 TAA 4x4 11ac 2.5GbE AP $2,150 $1,268.50
JW184A Aruba AP-324 Dual 4x4:4 802.11ac AP $1,465 $864.35
JW186A Aruba AP-325 Dual 4x4:4 802.11ac AP $1,465 $864.35
JW185A Aruba AP-324 TAA 4x4:4 802.11ac AP $1,730 $1,020.70
JW187A Aruba AP-325 TAA 4x4:4 802.11ac AP $1,730 $1,020.70
JW182A Aruba AP-228 Indr Hrdnd Dual 802.11ac AP $1,570 $926.30
JW183A Aruba AP-228 FIPS/TAA Indr Hrdnd 11ac AP $1,990 $1,174.10



JW176A Aruba AP-274 Otdr Dual 3x3:3 802.11ac AP $1,675 $988.25
JW178A Aruba AP-275 Otdr Dual 3x3:3 802.11ac AP $2,095 $1,236.05
JW177A Aruba AP-274 FIPS/TAA Outdoor 11ac AP $2,095 $1,236.05
JW179A Aruba AP-275 FIPS/TAA Outdoor 11ac AP $2,620 $1,545.80
JW180A Aruba AP-277 Otdr Dual 3x3:3 802.11ac AP $2,305 $1,359.95
JW181A Aruba AP-277 FIPS/TAA Outdoor 11ac AP $2,885 $1,702.15
JX963A Aruba AP-365 (EG) Outdoor AP $1,295 $764.05
JX964A Aruba AP-365 (IL) Outdoor AP $1,295 $764.05
JX966A Aruba AP-365 (RW) Outdoor AP $1,295 $764.05
JX970A Aruba AP-367 (EG) Outdoor AP $1,295 $764.05
JX971A Aruba AP-367 (IL) Outdoor AP $1,295 $764.05
JX973A Aruba AP-367 (RW) Outdoor AP $1,295 $764.05
JX965A Aruba AP-365 (JP) Outdoor AP $1,295 $764.05
JX972A Aruba AP-367 (JP) Outdoor AP $1,295 $764.05
JX967A Aruba AP-365 (US) Outdoor AP $1,360 $802.40
JX974A Aruba AP-367 (US) Outdoor AP $1,360 $802.40
JX968A Aruba AP-365 (RW) FIPS/TAA Otdr AP $1,595 $941.05
JX975A Aruba AP-367 (RW) FIPS/TAA Otdr AP $1,595 $941.05
JX969A Aruba AP-365 (US) FIPS/TAA Otdr AP $1,675 $988.25
JX976A Aruba AP-367 (US) FIPS/TAA Otdr AP $1,675 $988.25
JY849A Aruba 7005 (EG) 16 AP Branch Controller $1,495 $882.05
JW637A Aruba 7005 (IL) 16 AP Branch Cntlr $1,495 $882.05
JW633A Aruba 7005 (RW) 16 AP Branch Cntlr $1,495 $882.05
JW639A Aruba 7005 (JP) 16 AP Branch Cntlr $1,495 $882.05
JW634A Aruba 7005 (US) 16 AP Branch Cntlr $1,570 $926.30
JW638A Aruba 7005 (IL) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr $1,895 $1,118.05
JW635A Aruba 7005 (RW) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr $1,895 $1,118.05
JW640A Aruba 7005 (JP) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr $1,895 $1,118.05
JW636A Aruba 7005 (US) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr $1,990 $1,174.10
JX925A Aruba 7008 (IL) 16 AP Branch Cntlr $2,595 $1,531.05
JX927A Aruba 7008 (RW) 16 AP Branch Cntlr $2,595 $1,531.05
JX926A Aruba 7008 (JP) 16 AP Branch Cntlr $2,595 $1,531.05
JX928A Aruba 7008 (US) 16 AP Branch Cntlr $2,725 $1,607.75
JX929A Aruba 7008 (IL) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr $3,245 $1,914.55
JX931A Aruba 7008 (RW) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr $3,245 $1,914.55



JX930A Aruba 7008 (JP) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr $3,245 $1,914.55
JX932A Aruba 7008 (US) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr $3,410 $2,011.90
JY850A Aruba 7010 (EG) 32 AP Branch Controller $3,995 $2,357.05
JW680A Aruba 7010 (IL) 32 AP Branch Cntlr $3,995 $2,357.05
JW678A Aruba 7010 (RW) 32 AP Branch Cntlr $3,995 $2,357.05
JW681A Aruba 7010 (JP) 32 AP Branch Cntlr $3,995 $2,357.05
JW679A Aruba 7010 (US) 32 AP Branch Cntlr $4,195 $2,475.05
JW704A Aruba 7010 (IL) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr $4,995 $2,947.05
JW702A Aruba 7010 (RW) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr $4,995 $2,947.05
JW705A Aruba 7010 (JP) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr $4,995 $2,947.05
JW703A Aruba 7010 (US) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr $5,245 $3,094.55
JW684A Aruba 7024 (IL) 32 AP Branch Cntlr $5,995 $3,537.05
JW682A Aruba 7024 (RW) 32 AP Branch Cntlr $5,995 $3,537.05
JW685A Aruba 7024 (JP) 32 AP Branch Cntlr $5,995 $3,537.05
JW683A Aruba 7024 (US) 32 AP Branch Cntlr $6,295 $3,714.05
JW708A Aruba 7024 (IL) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr $7,495 $4,422.05
JW706A Aruba 7024 (RW) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr $7,495 $4,422.05
JW709A Aruba 7024 (JP) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr $7,495 $4,422.05
JW707A Aruba 7024 (US) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr $7,870 $4,643.30
JY851A Aruba 7030 (EG) 64 AP Branch Controller $6,995 $4,127.05
JW688A Aruba 7030 (IL) 64 AP Branch Cntlr $6,995 $4,127.05
JW686A Aruba 7030 (RW) 64 AP Branch Cntlr $6,995 $4,127.05
JW689A Aruba 7030 (JP) 64 AP Branch Cntlr $6,995 $4,127.05
JW687A Aruba 7030 (US) 64 AP Branch Cntlr $7,345 $4,333.55
JW712A Aruba 7030 (IL) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr $8,795 $5,189.05
JW710A Aruba 7030 (RW) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr $8,795 $5,189.05
JW713A Aruba 7030 (JP) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr $8,795 $5,189.05
JW711A Aruba 7030 (US) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr $9,235 $5,448.65
JW084A Aruba 7005-MNT-19 7005 Rack Mnt $210 $123.90
JW085A Aruba 7005-MNT-19 7010 Rack Mnt $80 $47.20
JW086A Aruba 7005-MNT-19 7024 Rack Mnt $80 $47.20
JX934A Aruba 7008-MNT-19 7008 Rack Mnt $370 $218.30
JW083A Aruba SPR-WL2-MNT S2500 Wall/Rack Mnt $100 $59.00
JX933A Aruba PSU-150-AC 150W AC Power Supply $310 $182.90
JW093A Aruba 3000 19 Rack Mount Kit $55 $32.45



JY860A Aruba IAP-207 (EG) Instant 2x2 11ac AP $395 $233.05
JX956A Aruba IAP-207 (IL) Instant 2x2:2 11ac AP $395 $233.05
JX954A Aruba IAP-207 (RW) Instant 2x2:2 11ac AP $395 $233.05
JX957A Aruba IAP-207 (JP) Instant 2x2:2 11ac AP $395 $233.05
JX955A Aruba IAP-207 (US) Instant 2x2:2 11ac AP $415 $244.85
JX958A Aruba IAP-207 (RW) TAA Instant AP $495 $292.05
JX959A Aruba IAP-207 (US) TAA Instant AP $520 $306.80
JX939A Aruba IAP-304 (RW) Instant 2x/3x 11ac AP $695 $410.05
JY864A Aruba IAP-305 (EG) Instant 2x/3x 11ac AP $695 $410.05
JX947A Aruba IAP-305 (IL) Instant 2x/3x 11ac AP $695 $410.05
JX945A Aruba IAP-305 (RW) Instant 2x/3x 11ac AP $695 $410.05
JW805A Aruba IAP-314 (RW) Instant 2x/4x 11ac AP $995 $587.05
JW811A Aruba IAP-315 (RW) Instant 2x/4x 11ac AP $995 $587.05
JX942A Aruba IAP-304 (JP) Instant 2x/3x 11ac AP $695 $410.05
JX948A Aruba IAP-305 (JP) Instant 2x/3x 11ac AP $695 $410.05
JW804A Aruba IAP-314 (JP) Instant 2x/4x 11ac AP $995 $587.05
JW810A Aruba IAP-315 (JP) Instant 2x/4x 11ac AP $995 $587.05
JX940A Aruba IAP-304 (US) Instant 2x/3x 11ac AP $730 $430.70
JX946A Aruba IAP-305 (US) Instant 2x/3x 11ac AP $730 $430.70
JW807A Aruba IAP-314 (US) Instant 2x/4x 11ac AP $1,045 $616.55
JW813A Aruba IAP-315 (US) Instant 2x/4x 11ac AP $1,045 $616.55
JX943A Aruba IAP-304 (RW) TAA Instant AP $845 $498.55
JX949A Aruba IAP-305 (RW) TAA Instant AP $845 $498.55
JW806A Aruba IAP-314 (RW) TAA Instant AP $1,195 $705.05
JW812A Aruba IAP-315 (RW) TAA Instant AP $1,195 $705.05
JX944A Aruba IAP-304 (US) TAA Instant AP $890 $525.10
JX950A Aruba IAP-305 (US) TAA Instant AP $890 $525.10
JW808A Aruba IAP-314 (US) TAA Instant AP $1,255 $740.45
JW814A Aruba IAP-315 (US) TAA Instant AP $1,255 $740.45
JW817A Aruba IAP-334 (RW) Instant 4x4:4 11ac AP $1,695 $1,000.05
JW823A Aruba IAP-335 (RW) Instant 4x4:4 11ac AP $1,695 $1,000.05
JW816A Aruba IAP-334 (JP) Instant 4x4:4 11ac AP $1,695 $1,000.05
JW822A Aruba IAP-335 (JP) Instant 4x4:4 11ac AP $1,695 $1,000.05
JW819A Aruba IAP-334 (US) Instant 4x4:4 11ac AP $1,780 $1,050.20
JW825A Aruba IAP-335 (US) Instant 4x4:4 11ac AP $1,780 $1,050.20



JW818A Aruba IAP-334 (RW) TAA Instant AP $2,045 $1,206.55
JW824A Aruba IAP-335 (RW) TAA Instant AP $2,045 $1,206.55
JW820A Aruba IAP-334 (US) TAA Instant AP $2,150 $1,268.50
JW826A Aruba IAP-335 (US) TAA Instant AP $2,150 $1,268.50
JW318A Aruba IAP-324 (JP) Instant 4x4:4 11ac AP $1,395 $823.05
JW324A Aruba IAP-325 (JP) Instant 4x4:4 11ac AP $1,395 $823.05
JW321A Aruba IAP-324 (US) Instant 4x4:4 11ac AP $1,465 $864.35
JW327A Aruba IAP-325 (US) Instant 4x4:4 11ac AP $1,465 $864.35
JW320A Aruba IAP-324 (RW) TAA Instant AP $1,645 $970.55
JW326A Aruba IAP-325 (RW) TAA Instant AP $1,645 $970.55
JY745A Aruba IAP-324 (JP) TAA Instant AP $1,645 $970.55
JY746A Aruba IAP-325 (JP) TAA Instant AP $1,645 $970.55
JW322A Aruba IAP-324 (US) TAA Instant AP $1,730 $1,020.70
JW328A Aruba IAP-325 (US) TAA Instant AP $1,730 $1,020.70
JY862A Aruba AP-303H (EG) Unified AP $495 $292.05
JY863A Aruba AP-303H (EG) TAA Unified AP $595 $351.05
JW245A Aruba IAP-228 (RW) Hardened Instant AP $1,495 $882.05
JW246A Aruba IAP-228 (JP) Hardened Instant AP $1,495 $882.05
JW244A Aruba IAP-228 (US) Hardened Instant AP $1,570 $926.30
JW247A Aruba IAP-228 (RW) FIPS/TAA Hrd Inst AP $1,875 $1,106.25
JY762A Aruba IAP-228 (JP) FIPS/TAA Hrd Inst AP $1,875 $1,106.25
JW248A Aruba IAP-228 (US) FIPS/TAA Hrd Inst AP $1,970 $1,162.30
JW249A Aruba IAP-274 (RW) Outdoor Instant AP $1,595 $941.05
JW254A Aruba IAP-275 (RW) Outdoor Instant AP $1,995 $1,177.05
JW253A Aruba IAP-274 (JP) Outdoor Instant AP $1,595 $941.05
JW258A Aruba IAP-275 (JP) Outdoor Instant AP $1,995 $1,177.05
JW250A Aruba IAP-274 (US) Outdoor Instant AP $1,675 $988.25
JW255A Aruba IAP-275 (US) Outdoor Instant AP $2,095 $1,236.05
JY764A Aruba IAP-274 (JP) FIPS/TAA Otdr Inst AP $1,995 $1,177.05
JY766A Aruba IAP-275 (JP) FIPS/TAA Otdr Inst AP $2,495 $1,472.05
JW251A Aruba IAP-274 (RW) FIPS/TAA Otdr Inst AP $1,995 $1,177.05
JW256A Aruba IAP-275 (RW) FIPS/TAA Otdr Inst AP $2,495 $1,472.05
JW252A Aruba IAP-274 (US) FIPS/TAA Otdr Inst AP $2,095 $1,236.05
JW257A Aruba IAP-275 (US) FIPS/TAA Otdr Inst AP $2,620 $1,545.80
JW260A Aruba IAP-277 (RW) Outdoor Instant AP $2,195 $1,295.05



JW261A Aruba IAP-277 (JP) Outdoor Instant AP $2,195 $1,295.05
JW259A Aruba IAP-277 (US) Outdoor Instant AP $2,305 $1,359.95
JY768A Aruba IAP-277 (JP) FIPS/TAA Otdr Inst AP $2,745 $1,619.55
JW262A Aruba IAP-277 (RW) FIPS/TAA Otdr Inst AP $2,745 $1,619.55
JW263A Aruba IAP-277 (US) FIPS/TAA Otdr Inst AP $2,885 $1,702.15
JW455AAE Aruba Web Enfr IAP 1yr Sub E-STU $75 $44.25
JW456AAE Aruba Web Enfr IAP 3yr Sub E-STU $150 $88.50
JW457AAE Aruba Web Enfr IAP 5yr Sub E-STU $225 $132.75
JW773A Aruba 7030-K12-32 (RW) K12 32 AP Bundle $10,995 $6,487.05
JW777A Aruba 7205-K12-128 (RW) K12 128 AP Bndl $28,995 $17,107.05
JW775A Aruba 7205-K12-64 (RW) K12 64 AP Bundle $20,495 $12,092.05
JW779A Aruba 7210-K12-128 (RW) K12 128 AP Bndl $32,495 $19,172.05
JW781A Aruba 7210-K12-256 (RW) K12 256 AP Bndl $47,995 $28,317.05
JW774A Aruba 7030-K12-32 (US) K12 32 AP Bundle $11,545 $6,811.55
JW778A Aruba 7205-K12-128 (US) K12 128 AP Bndl $30,445 $17,962.55
JW776A Aruba 7205-K12-64 (US) K12 64 AP Bundle $21,520 $12,696.80
JW780A Aruba 7210-K12-128 (US) K12 128 AP Bndl $34,120 $20,130.80
JW782A Aruba 7210-K12-256 (US) K12 256 AP Bndl $50,395 $29,733.05
JW619AAE Aruba LIC-K-12 AOS 1 Dev Lic Bndl E-LTU $165 $97.35
JW100A SFP+ Direct Attach 0.5M Cable $155 $91.45
JW101A SFP+ Direct Attach 1M Cable $175 $103.25
JW102A SFP+ Direct Attach 3M Cable $205 $120.95
JW103A SFP+ Direct Attach 5M Cable $240 $141.60
JW104A SFP+ Direct Attach 7M Cable $260 $153.40
JW111A Aruba HW-7200-FT 7200 Series Fan Tray $205 $120.95
JW110A Aruba PSU-PWBLNK PSU 1RU Blank $50 $29.50
JW108A Aruba SPR-4RK-MNT S3500 4 Corner Rk Mnt $100 $59.00
JW082A Aruba SPR-RK3-MNT S2500 7205 7024 Rk Mnt $80 $47.20
JW107A Aruba SPR-RK-MNT 7200/S3500 Rk Mount $80 $47.20
JW109A Aruba SPR-WL-MNT S3500 Wall Rk Mount $100 $59.00
JW112A Aruba SR-ESBLNK 7200 Expnsn Slt Blnk Pnl $50 $29.50
JW087A Aruba 1000BASE-LX LC Connector SFP XCVR $680 $401.20
JW088A Aruba 1000BASE-SX LC Connector SFP XCVR $415 $244.85
JW089A Aruba 1000BASE-T RJ45 Connector SFP XCVR $310 $182.90
JW092A Aruba 10GBASE-LR LC Connector SFP+ XCVR $2,620 $1,545.80



JW090A Aruba 10GBASE-LRM LC Connector SFP+ XCVR $1,415 $834.85
JW091A Aruba 10GBASE-SR LC Connector SFP+ XCVR $1,310 $772.90
JY032AAE Aruba Cntlr Web Cont Class 10y Sub E-STU $175 $103.25
JY028AAE Aruba Cntrlr Web Cont Class 1y Sub E-STU $35 $20.65
JY029AAE Aruba Cntrlr Web Cont Class 3y Sub E-STU $70 $41.30
JY030AAE Aruba Cntrlr Web Cont Class 5y Sub E-STU $105 $61.95
JY031AAE Aruba Cntrlr Web Cont Class 7y Sub E-STU $140 $82.60
JY852A Aruba 7205 (EG) Controller $12,995 $7,667.05
JW738A Aruba 7205 (IL) Controller $12,995 $7,667.05
JW735A Aruba 7205 (RW) Controller $12,995 $7,667.05
JW737A Aruba 7205 (JP) Controller $12,995 $7,667.05
JW736A Aruba 7205 (US) Controller $13,645 $8,050.55
JW742A Aruba 7205 (IL) FIPS/TAA Controller $16,495 $9,732.05
JW739A Aruba 7205 (RW) FIPS/TAA Controller $16,495 $9,732.05
JW741A Aruba 7205 (JP) FIPS/TAA Controller $16,495 $9,732.05
JW740A Aruba 7205 (US) FIPS/TAA Controller $17,320 $10,218.80
JY853A Aruba 7210 (EG) Controller $16,995 $10,027.05
JW747A Aruba 7210 (IL) Controller $16,995 $10,027.05
JW743A Aruba 7210 (RW) Controller $16,995 $10,027.05
JW647A Aruba 7210DC (IL) Controller $17,495 $10,322.05
JW645A Aruba 7210DC (RW) Controller $17,495 $10,322.05
JW749A Aruba 7210 (JP) Controller $16,995 $10,027.05
JW648A Aruba 7210DC (JP) Controller $17,495 $10,322.05
JW744A Aruba 7210 (US) Controller $17,845 $10,528.55
JW646A Aruba 7210DC (US) Controller $18,370 $10,838.30
JW748A Aruba 7210 (IL) FIPS/TAA Controller $21,495 $12,682.05
JW745A Aruba 7210 (RW) FIPS/TAA Controller $21,495 $12,682.05
JW750A Aruba 7210 (JP) FIPS/TAA Controller $21,495 $12,682.05
JW746A Aruba 7210 (US) FIPS/TAA Controller $22,570 $13,316.30
JW755A Aruba 7220 (IL) Controller $25,495 $15,042.05
JW751A Aruba 7220 (RW) Controller $25,495 $15,042.05
JW651A Aruba 7220DC (IL) Controller $25,995 $15,337.05
JW649A Aruba 7220DC (RW) Controller $25,995 $15,337.05
JW757A Aruba 7220 (JP) Controller $25,495 $15,042.05
JW652A Aruba 7220DC (JP) Controller $25,995 $15,337.05



JW752A Aruba 7220 (US) Controller $26,770 $15,794.30
JW650A Aruba 7220DC (US) Controller $27,295 $16,104.05
JW756A Aruba 7220 (IL) FIPS/TAA Controller $31,995 $18,877.05
JW753A Aruba 7220 (RW) FIPS/TAA Controller $31,995 $18,877.05
JW758A Aruba 7220 (JP) FIPS/TAA Controller $31,995 $18,877.05
JW754A Aruba 7220 (US) FIPS/TAA Controller $33,595 $19,821.05
JY854A Aruba 7240XM (EG) Controller $39,995 $23,597.05
JW786A Aruba 7240XM (IL) Controller $39,995 $23,597.05
JW783A Aruba 7240XM (RW) Controller $39,995 $23,597.05
JW677A Aruba 7240XMDC (IL) Controller $40,495 $23,892.05
JW674A Aruba 7240XMDC (RW) Controller $40,495 $23,892.05
JW785A Aruba 7240XM (JP) Controller $39,995 $23,597.05
JW676A Aruba 7240XMDC (JP) Controller $40,495 $23,892.05
JW784A Aruba 7240XM (US) Controller $41,995 $24,777.05
JW675A Aruba 7240XMDC (US) Controller $42,520 $25,086.80
JW832A Aruba 7240XM (IL) FIPS/TAA Controller $49,995 $29,497.05
JW829A Aruba 7240XM (RW) FIPS/TAA Controller $49,995 $29,497.05
JW831A Aruba 7240XM (JP) FIPS/TAA Controller $49,995 $29,497.05
JW830A Aruba 7240XM (US) FIPS/TAA Controller $52,495 $30,972.05
JZ077A Aruba 7280 (EG) Controller $69,995 $41,297.05
JX913A Aruba 7280 (IL) Controller $69,995 $41,297.05
JX911A Aruba 7280 (RW) Controller $69,995 $41,297.05
JX912A Aruba 7280 (JP) Controller $69,995 $41,297.05
JX910A Aruba 7280 (US) Controller $73,495 $43,362.05
JZ078A Aruba 7280 (EG) FIPS/TAA Controller $87,495 $51,622.05
JX917A Aruba 7280 (IL) FIPS/TAA Controller $87,495 $51,622.05
JX915A Aruba 7280 (RW) FIPS/TAA Controller $87,495 $51,622.05
JX916A Aruba 7280 (JP) FIPS/TAA Controller $87,495 $51,622.05
JX914A Aruba 7280 (US) FIPS/TAA Controller $91,870 $54,203.30
JZ013A Aruba HW-7280-FT 7280 Series Fan Tray $155 $91.45
JW840A Aruba 7240XM (IL) FIPS Cntrlr Mem Upgrd $3,795 $2,239.05
JW839A Aruba 7240XM (JP) FIPS Cntrlr Mem Upgrd $3,795 $2,239.05
JW837A Aruba 7240XM (RW) FIPS Cntrlr Mem Upgrd $3,795 $2,239.05
JW838A Aruba 7240XM (US) FIPS Cntrlr Mem Upgrd $3,985 $2,351.15
JW836A Aruba 7240XM (IL) Cntrl Memory Upgrade $2,995 $1,767.05



JW835A Aruba 7240XM (JP) Cntrlr Memory Upgrade $2,995 $1,767.05
JW833A Aruba 7240XM (RW) Cntrlr Memory Upgrade $2,995 $1,767.05
JW834A Aruba 7240XM (US) Cntrlr Memory Upgrade $3,145 $1,855.55
JW844A Aruba 7240XMDC (IL) Cntrlr Mem Upgrade $2,995 $1,767.05
JW843A Aruba 7240XMDC (JP) Cntrlr Mem Upgrade $2,995 $1,767.05
JW841A Aruba 7240XMDC (RW) Cntrlr Mem Upgrade $2,995 $1,767.05
JW842A Aruba 7240XMDC (US) Cntrlr Mem Upgrade $3,145 $1,855.55
JW657A Aruba PSU-350-AC 350W AC Power Supply $520 $306.80
JW658A Aruba PSU-350-DC 350W DC Power Supply $1,045 $616.55
JZ012A PSU-550-AC 550W AC Power Supply $940 $554.60
JW329AAE Aruba MESH-SW-MC MeshConfig SW E-LTU $995 $587.05
JZ148AAE Aruba LIC-VIA Per User License E-LTU $15 $8.85
JW491AAE Aruba PEF VIA Lic for 3200 Cntrlr E-LTU $2,700 $1,593.00
JW492AAE Aruba PEF VIA Lic for 3400 Cntrlr E-LTU $4,900 $2,891.00
JW493AAE Aruba PEF VIA Lic for 3600 Cntrlr E-LTU $4,900 $2,891.00
JW488AAE Aruba PEF VIA Lic for 620 Cntrlr E-LTU $400 $236.00
JW489AAE Aruba PEF VIA Lic for 650 Cntrlr E-LTU $800 $472.00
JW490AAE Aruba PEF VIA Lic for 651 Cntrlr E-LTU $800 $472.00
JW495AAE Aruba PEF VIA Lic for 7005 Cntrlr E-LTU $400 $236.00
JY342AAE Aruba PEF VIA Lic for 7008 Cntrlr E-LTU $400 $236.00
JW496AAE Aruba PEF VIA Lic for 7010 Cntrlr E-LTU $800 $472.00
JW497AAE Aruba PEF VIA Lic for 7024 Cntrlr E-LTU $800 $472.00
JW498AAE Aruba PEF VIA Lic for 7030 Cntrlr E-LTU $2,700 $1,593.00
JW499AAE Aruba PEF VIA Lic for 7205 Cntrlr E-LTU $8,000 $4,720.00
JW500AAE Aruba PEF VIA Lic for 7210 Cntrlr E-LTU $16,000 $9,440.00
JW501AAE Aruba PEF VIA Lic for 7220 Cntrlr E-LTU $24,000 $14,160.00
JW502AAE Aruba PEF VIA Lic for 7240 Cntrlr E-LTU $32,000 $18,880.00
JW494AAE Aruba PEF VIA Lic for M3 Cntrlr E-LTU $4,900 $2,891.00
JW334AAE Aruba VMC-TACT PEFV License E-LTU $800 $472.00
JW472AAE Aruba Cntrlr Per AP Capacity Lic E-LTU $75 $44.25
JW473AAE Aruba Cntrlr Per AP PEF Lic E-LTU $75 $44.25
JW474AAE Aruba Cntrlr Per AP RFProtect Lic E-LTU $75 $44.25
JW471AAE Aruba Cntrlr Per AP Ent Lic Bundle E-LTU $300 $177.00
JW627A PD-3501G-AC 1p GE 802.3af Midspan $100 $59.00
JW630A PD-9001GO-DC GE/802.3at Otdr Mdspn $730 $430.70



JW701A PD-9001GO-INTL 1p 802.3at In Mdspn $730 $430.70
JW700A PD-9001GO-NA 1p 802.3at NA Mdspn $730 $430.70
JW629A PD-9001GR-AC 1p GE 802.3at Midspan $155 $91.45
JW620A PD-MOUNT-OD Otdr Midspan Mount Kit $135 $79.65
JW113A PC-AC-ARG (AR) AC Power Cord $5 $2.95
JW114A PC-AC-AUS (AU) AC Power Cord $5 $2.95
JW115A PC-AC-BR (BR) AC Power Cord $5 $2.95
JW116A PC-AC-CHN (CN) AC Power Cord $5 $2.95
JW117A PC-AC-DEN (DK) AC Power Cord $5 $2.95
JW118A PC-AC-EC Cont Euro AC Power Cord $5 $2.95
JW129A PC-AC-H-ARG (AR) AC 15A Pwr Cord $5 $2.95
JW130A PC-AC-H-AUS (AU) AC 15A Pwr Cord $5 $2.95
JW131A PC-AC-H-BR (BR) AC 15A Pwr Cord $5 $2.95
JW132A PC-AC-H-CHN (CN) AC 15A Pwr Cord $5 $2.95
JW133A PC-AC-H-DEN (DK) AC 15A Pwr Cord $5 $2.95
JW134A PC-AC-H-EC Cont EU AC 15A Pwr Cord $5 $2.95
JW136A PC-AC-H-IL (IL) AC 15A Power Cord $5 $2.95
JW135A PC-AC-H-IN (IN) AC 15A Pwr Cord $5 $2.95
JW137A PC-AC-H-IT (IT) AC 15A Power Cord $5 $2.95
JW138A PC-AC-H-JPN (JP) AC 15A Power Cord $5 $2.95
JW139A PC-AC-H-KOR (KR) AC 15A Power Cord $5 $2.95
JW140A PC-AC-H-NA (NA) AC 15A Pwr Cord $5 $2.95
JW141A PC-AC-H-SWI (CH) AC 15A Power Cord $5 $2.95
JW142A PC-AC-H-UK (UK) AC 15A Power Cord $5 $2.95
JW143A PC-AC-H-ZA (ZA) AC 15A Power Cord $5 $2.95
JW120A PC-AC-IL (IL) AC Power Cord $5 $2.95
JW119A PC-AC-IN (IN) AC Power Cord $5 $2.95
JW121A PC-AC-IT (IT) AC Power Cord $5 $2.95
JW122A PC-AC-JPN (JP) AC Power Cord $5 $2.95
JW123A PC-AC-KOR (KR) AC Power Cord $5 $2.95
JW124A PC-AC-NA (NA) AC Power Cord $5 $2.95
JW125A PC-AC-SWI (CH) AC Power Cord $5 $2.95
JW126A PC-AC-TW (TW) AC Power Cord $5 $2.95
JW127A PC-AC-UK (UK) AC Power Cord $5 $2.95
JW128A PC-AC-ZA (ZA) AC Power Cord $5 $2.95



JX989A AP-AC-12V30A 12V 30W Power Adapter $70 $41.30
JX990A AP-AC-12V30B 12V 30W Power Adapter $70 $41.30
JX991A AP-AC-48V36C 48V 36W Power Adapter $70 $41.30
JY974A Aruba AP-203H (EG) Unified AP $295 $174.05
JY699A Aruba AP-203H (IL) Unified AP $295 $174.05
JY693A Aruba AP-203H (RW) Unified AP $295 $174.05
JY697A Aruba AP-203H (JP) Unified AP $295 $174.05
JY695A Aruba AP-203H (US) Unified AP $310 $182.90
JY975A Aruba AP-203H (EG) TAA Unified AP $395 $233.05
JY700A Aruba AP-203H (IL) TAA Unified AP $395 $233.05
JY694A Aruba AP-203H (RW) TAA Unified AP $395 $233.05
JY698A Aruba AP-203H (JP) TAA Unified AP $395 $233.05
JY696A Aruba AP-203H (US) TAA Unified AP $415 $244.85
JZ317A Aruba AP-303 (EG) Unified AP $395 $233.05
JZ318A Aruba AP-303 (IL) Unified AP $395 $233.05
JZ320A Aruba AP-303 (RW) Unified AP $395 $233.05
R0G65A Aruba AP-303P (EG) Unified AP $495 $292.05
R0G66A Aruba AP-303P (IL) Unified AP $495 $292.05
R0G68A Aruba AP-303P (RW) Unified AP $495 $292.05
JZ029A Aruba AP-344 (EG) Unified AP $1,395 $823.05
JZ027A Aruba AP-344 (IL) Unified AP $1,395 $823.05
JZ021A Aruba AP-344 (RW) Unified AP $1,395 $823.05
JZ039A Aruba AP-345 (EG) Unified AP $1,395 $823.05
JZ037A Aruba AP-345 (IL) Unified AP $1,395 $823.05
JZ031A Aruba AP-345 (RW) Unified AP $1,395 $823.05
JZ319A Aruba AP-303 (JP) Unified AP $395 $233.05
R0G67A Aruba AP-303P (JP) Unified AP $495 $292.05
JZ025A Aruba AP-344 (JP) Unified AP $1,395 $823.05
JZ035A Aruba AP-345 (JP) Unified AP $1,395 $823.05
JZ321A Aruba AP-303 (US) Unified AP $415 $244.85
R0G69A Aruba AP-303P (US) Unified AP $520 $306.80
JZ023A Aruba AP-344 (US) Unified AP $1,465 $864.35
JZ033A Aruba AP-345 (US) Unified AP $1,465 $864.35
JZ030A Aruba AP-344 (EG) TAA Unified AP $1,695 $1,000.05
JZ028A Aruba AP-344 (IL) TAA Unified AP $1,695 $1,000.05



JZ022A Aruba AP-344 (RW) TAA Unified AP $1,695 $1,000.05
JZ040A Aruba AP-345 (EG) TAA Unified AP $1,695 $1,000.05
JZ038A Aruba AP-345 (IL) TAA Unified AP $1,695 $1,000.05
JZ032A Aruba AP-345 (RW) TAA Unified AP $1,695 $1,000.05
JZ026A Aruba AP-344 (JP) TAA Unified AP $1,695 $1,000.05
JZ036A Aruba AP-345 (JP) TAA Unified AP $1,695 $1,000.05
JZ024A Aruba AP-344 (US) TAA Unified AP $1,780 $1,050.20
JZ034A Aruba AP-345 (US) TAA Unified AP $1,780 $1,050.20
JY684A Aruba AP-303H (IL) Unified AP $495 $292.05
JY678A Aruba AP-303H (RW) Unified AP $495 $292.05
JY682A Aruba AP-303H (JP) Unified AP $495 $292.05
JY680A Aruba AP-303H (US) Unified AP $520 $306.80
JY685A Aruba AP-303H (IL) TAA Unified AP $595 $351.05
JY679A Aruba AP-303H (RW) TAA Unified AP $595 $351.05
JY683A Aruba AP-303H (JP) TAA Unified AP $595 $351.05
JY681A Aruba AP-303H (US) TAA Unified AP $625 $368.75
JZ149A Aruba AP-318 (EG) Indr Hardened 11ac AP $1,395 $823.05
JZ150A Aruba AP-318 (IL) Indr Hardened 11ac AP $1,395 $823.05
JZ152A Aruba AP-318 (RW) Indr Hardened 11ac AP $1,395 $823.05
JZ151A Aruba AP-318 (JP) Indr Hardened 11ac AP $1,395 $823.05
JZ153A Aruba AP-318 (US) Indr Hardened 11ac AP $1,465 $864.35
JZ154A Aruba AP-318 (EG) FIPS/TAA Indr Hrdnd AP $1,745 $1,029.55
JZ155A Aruba AP-318 (IL) FIPS/TAA Indr Hrdnd AP $1,745 $1,029.55
JZ157A Aruba AP-318 (RW) FIPS/TAA Indr Hrdnd AP $1,745 $1,029.55
JZ156A Aruba AP-318 (JP) FIPS/TAA Indr Hrdnd AP $1,745 $1,029.55
JZ158A Aruba AP-318 (US) FIPS/TAA Indr Hrdnd AP $1,835 $1,082.65
JZ159A Aruba AP-374 (EG) Outdoor 11ac AP $1,595 $941.05
JZ160A Aruba AP-374 (IL) Outdoor 11ac AP $1,595 $941.05
JZ162A Aruba AP-374 (RW) Outdoor 11ac AP $1,595 $941.05
JZ169A Aruba AP-375 (EG) Outdoor 11ac AP $1,995 $1,177.05
JZ170A Aruba AP-375 (IL) Outdoor 11ac AP $1,995 $1,177.05
JZ172A Aruba AP-375 (RW) Outdoor 11ac AP $1,995 $1,177.05
JZ179A Aruba AP-377 (EG) Outdoor 11ac AP $1,995 $1,177.05
JZ180A Aruba AP-377 (IL) Outdoor 11ac AP $1,995 $1,177.05
JZ182A Aruba AP-377 (RW) Outdoor 11ac AP $1,995 $1,177.05



JZ161A Aruba AP-374 (JP) Outdoor 11ac AP $1,595 $941.05
JZ171A Aruba AP-375 (JP) Outdoor 11ac AP $1,995 $1,177.05
JZ181A Aruba AP-377 (JP) Outdoor 11ac AP $1,995 $1,177.05
JZ163A Aruba AP-374 (US) Outdoor 11ac AP $1,675 $988.25
JZ173A Aruba AP-375 (US) Outdoor 11ac AP $2,095 $1,236.05
JZ183A Aruba AP-377 (US) Outdoor 11ac AP $2,095 $1,236.05
JZ164A Aruba AP-374 (EG) FIPS/TAA Otdr 11ac AP $1,995 $1,177.05
JZ165A Aruba AP-374 (IL) FIPS/TAA Otdr 11ac AP $1,995 $1,177.05
JZ167A Aruba AP-374 (RW) FIPS/TAA Otdr 11ac AP $1,995 $1,177.05
JZ174A Aruba AP-375 (EG) FIPS/TAA Otdr 11ac AP $2,495 $1,472.05
JZ175A Aruba AP-375 (IL) FIPS/TAA Otdr 11ac AP $2,495 $1,472.05
JZ177A Aruba AP-375 (RW) FIPS/TAA Otdr 11ac AP $2,495 $1,472.05
JZ184A Aruba AP-377 (EG) FIPS/TAA Otdr 11ac AP $2,495 $1,472.05
JZ185A Aruba AP-377 (IL) FIPS/TAA Otdr 11ac AP $2,495 $1,472.05
JZ187A Aruba AP-377 (RW) FIPS/TAA Otdr 11ac AP $2,495 $1,472.05
JZ166A Aruba AP-374 (JP) FIPS/TAA Otdr 11ac AP $1,995 $1,177.05
JZ176A Aruba AP-375 (JP) FIPS/TAA Otdr 11ac AP $2,495 $1,472.05
JZ186A Aruba AP-377 (JP) FIPS/TAA Otdr 11ac AP $2,495 $1,472.05
JZ168A Aruba AP-374 (US) FIPS/TAA Otdr 11ac AP $2,095 $1,236.05
JZ178A Aruba AP-375 (US) FIPS/TAA Otdr 11ac AP $2,620 $1,545.80
JZ188A Aruba AP-377 (US) FIPS/TAA Otdr 11ac AP $2,620 $1,545.80
JY976A Aruba AP-203R (EG) Unified Remote AP $295 $174.05
JY718A Aruba AP-203R (IL) Unified Remote AP $295 $174.05
JY712A Aruba AP-203R (RW) Unified Remote AP $295 $174.05
JY978A Aruba AP-203RP (EG) PoE Unified RAP $345 $203.55
JY726A Aruba AP-203RP (IL) PoE Unified RAP $345 $203.55
JY720A Aruba AP-203RP (RW) PoE Unified RAP $345 $203.55
JZ087A Aruba AP-303HR (EU) Remote AP Bundle $595 $351.05
JY716A Aruba AP-203R (JP) Unified Remote AP $295 $174.05
JY724A Aruba AP-203RP (JP) PoE Unified RAP $345 $203.55
JY714A Aruba AP-203R (US) Unified Remote AP $310 $182.90
JY722A Aruba AP-203RP (US) PoE Unified RAP $365 $215.35
JZ088A Aruba AP-303HR (US) Remote AP Bundle $625 $368.75
JY977A Aruba AP-203R (EG) TAA Unified RAP $395 $233.05
JY719A Aruba AP-203R (IL) TAA Unified RAP $395 $233.05



JY713A Aruba AP-203R (RW) TAA Unified RAP $395 $233.05
JY979A Aruba AP-203RP (EG) TAA PoE Unified RAP $445 $262.55
JY727A Aruba AP-203RP (IL) TAA PoE Unified RAP $445 $262.55
JY721A Aruba AP-203RP (RW) TAA PoE Unified RAP $445 $262.55
JY717A Aruba AP-203R (JP) TAA Unified RAP $395 $233.05
JY725A Aruba AP-203RP (JP) TAA PoE Unified RAP $445 $262.55
JY715A Aruba AP-203R (US) TAA Unified RAP $415 $244.85
JY723A Aruba AP-203RP (US) TAA PoE Unified RAP $470 $277.30
JW332AAE Aruba VMC-TACT (IL) FIPS/TAA Cntrl E-LTU $4,995 $2,947.05
JW333AAE Aruba VMC-TACT (JP) FIPS/TAA Cntrl E-LTU $4,995 $2,947.05
JW330AAE Aruba VMC-TACT (RW) FIPS/TAA Cntrl E-LTU $4,995 $2,947.05
JW331AAE Aruba VMC-TACT (US) FIPS/TAA Cntrl E-LTU $4,995 $2,947.05
JY023AAE Aruba VMC-TACT8 (IL) FIPS/TAA Cntr E-LTU $1,895 $1,118.05
JY024AAE Aruba VMC-TACT8 (JP) FIPS/TAA Cntr E-LTU $1,895 $1,118.05
JY025AAE Aruba VMC-TACT8 (RW) FIPS/TAA Cntr E-LTU $1,895 $1,118.05
JY026AAE Aruba VMC-TACT8 (US) FIPS/TAA Cntr E-LTU $1,895 $1,118.05
JY027AAE Aruba VMC-TACT8 PEFV E-LTU $400 $236.00
J9835A Aruba 501 Wireless Client Bridge $390 $230.10
J9835A#B8X Aruba 501 Wireless Client Bridge Bundled Services Removal $390 $230.10
Q8N50AR ANT-4x4-D100 4x4 2.4/5G 5dBi Reman Panel $383 $225.97
Q8N51AR ANT-4x4-D608 4x4 2.4/5G 8dBi Reman Panel $383 $225.97
JY703AR AP-203H-MNTW Reman Wall Mount Kit $38 $22.42
JY687AR AP-303H-MNT2 Dual-gang Reman Mount Kit $38 $22.42
JY689AR AP-303H-MNTD Desk Reman Mount Kit $38 $22.42
JY688AR AP-303H-MNTW Reman Wall Mount Kit $38 $22.42
JW021AR AP-ANT-MNT-4 Antenna Reman Mount $89 $52.51
JW072AR AP-CBL-ETH10 10pk Short Eth Reman Cable $64 $37.76
JY728AR AP-CBL-SERU Console Adapter Reman Cable $21 $12.39
JX993AR AP-MNT-HP Mount Reman Adapter $21 $12.39
Q9U25AR AP-MNT-W4 Low Profile Basic AP Reman Kit $21 $12.39
JW084AR Aruba 7005-MNT-19 7005 Reman Rack Mnt $170 $100.30
JW085AR Aruba 7005-MNT-19 7010 Rack Mnt $64 $37.76
JW066AR Aruba AFC2DL60-00 Reman Soft Jumper $15 $8.85
JY704AR Aruba AP-203H-MNTD Reman Desk Mount Kit $38 $22.42
JW022AR Aruba AP-ANT-MNT-5 Reman Antenna Mount $89 $52.51



JZ516AR 1000BASE-LX LC Conn SFP Temp Reman XCVR $616 $363.44
Q8N52AR 1000BASE-LX LC Conn SFP Temp Reman XCVR $616 $363.44
JZ517AR 1000BASE-SX LC Conn SFP Temp Reman XCVR $293 $172.87
Q8N53AR 1000BASE-SX LC Conn SFP Temp Reman XCVR $293 $172.87
JW087AR Aruba 1000BASE-LX Cnctr SFP Reman XCVR $548 $323.32
JW089AR Aruba 1000BASE-T Cnctr SFP Reman XCVR $251 $148.09
JW092AR Aruba 10GBASE-LR LC Cnct SFP+ Reman XCVR $2,121 $1,251.39
JW149AR Aruba SFP-EX 1000BASE-EX SFP Reman XCVR $761 $448.99
J9835AR HP 501 Wireless Client Reman Bridge $277 $163.43
J9835AR#B8X HP 501 Wireless Client Reman Bridge Bundled Services Removal $277 $163.43
JW030AR ANT-3x3-2005 3pk 2.4G 5.0dBi Reman Omni $421 $248.39
JW032AR ANT-3x3-5010 3pk 5G 10dBi Reman Omni $506 $298.54
JW033AR ANT-3x3-5712 5G 12dBi Reman Sector $421 $248.39
JY705AR AP-200-MNT-W3 Low Prof Sec Reman Mnt Kit $38 $22.42
JX989AR AP-AC-12V30A 12V 30W Reman Power Adapter $49 $28.91
JX991AR AP-AC-48V36C 48V 36W Reman Power Adapter $49 $28.91
JW061AR AP-LAR-1 N-Type Reman Lightning Arstr $128 $75.52
JW088AR Aruba 1000 Reman Connector SFP XCVR $296 $174.64
JW091AR Aruba 10GBASE-SR LC Connector Reman XCVR $953 $562.27
JW639AR Aruba 7005 (JP) 16 AP Reman Branch Cntlr $1,271 $749.89
JW633AR Aruba 7005 (RW) 16 Reman AP Branch Cntlr $1,121 $661.39
JW634AR Aruba 7005 (US) 16 Reman AP Branch Cntlr $1,121 $661.39
JX928AR Aruba 7008 (US) 16 AP Reman Branch Cntlr $1,946 $1,148.14
JX927AR Aruba 7008 16 AP Reman Branch Cntlr $1,946 $1,148.14
JW681AR Aruba 7010 (JP) 32 AP Reman Branch Cntlr $3,396 $2,003.64
JW679AR Aruba 7010 (US) 32 Reman AP Branch Cntlr $2,996 $1,767.64
JW678AR Aruba 7010 32 AP Reman Branch Cntlr $2,996 $1,767.64
JW682AR Aruba 7024 (RW) 32 Reman AP Branch Cntlr $4,496 $2,652.64
JW683AR Aruba 7024 (US) 32 Reman AP Branch Cntlr $4,496 $2,652.64
JW710AR Aruba 7030 (RW) FIPS/TAA Reman Brc Cntlr $7,476 $4,410.84
JW687AR Aruba 7030 (US) 64 Reman AP Branch Cntlr $5,246 $3,095.14
JW686AR Aruba 7030 64 AP Reman Branch Cntlr $5,246 $3,095.14
JW773AR Aruba 7030-K12-32 (RW) K12 32 Reman Bndl $8,246 $4,865.14
JW774AR Aruba 7030-K12-32 (US) K12 32 Reman Bndl $8,246 $4,865.14
JW737AR Aruba 7205 (JP) Reman Controller $11,046 $6,517.14



JW736AR Aruba 7205 (US) Reman Controller $9,746 $5,750.14
JW739AR Aruba 7205 FIPS/TAA Reman Controller $14,021 $8,272.39
JW735AR Aruba 7205 Reman Controller $9,746 $5,750.14
JW777AR Aruba 7205-K12-128 RW K12 128 Reman Bndl $21,746 $12,830.14
JW778AR Aruba 7205-K12-128 US K12 128 Reman Bndl $21,746 $12,830.14
JW775AR Aruba 7205-K12-64 (RW) K12 64 Reman Bndl $15,371 $9,068.89
JW776AR Aruba 7205-K12-64 (US) K12 64 Reman Bndl $15,371 $9,068.89
JW749AR Aruba 7210 (JP) Reman Controller $14,446 $8,523.14
JW743AR Aruba 7210 (RW) Reman Controller $12,746 $7,520.14
JW744AR Aruba 7210 (US) Reman Controller $12,746 $7,520.14
JW745AR Aruba 7210 FIPS/TAA Reman Controller $18,271 $10,779.89
JW645AR Aruba 7210DC (RW) Reman Controller $13,121 $7,741.39
JW646AR Aruba 7210DC (US) Reman Controller $13,121 $7,741.39
JW779AR Aruba 7210-K12-128 RW K12 128 Reman Bndl $24,371 $14,378.89
JW780AR Aruba 7210-K12-128 US K12 128 Reman Bndl $24,371 $14,378.89
JW781AR Aruba 7210-K12-256 RW K12 256 Reman Bndl $35,996 $21,237.64
JW782AR Aruba 7210-K12-256 US K12 256 Reman Bndl $35,996 $21,237.64
JW753AR Aruba 7220 (RW) FIPS/TAA Reman Cntrl $27,196 $16,045.64
JW751AR Aruba 7220 (RW) Reman Controller $19,121 $11,281.39
JW752AR Aruba 7220 (US) Reman Controller $19,121 $11,281.39
JW649AR Aruba 7220DC (RW) Reman Controller $19,496 $11,502.64
JW650AR Aruba 7220DC (US) Reman Controller $19,496 $11,502.64
JW759AR Aruba 7240 (RW) Reman Controller $28,496 $16,812.64
JW760AR Aruba 7240 (US) Reman Controller $28,496 $16,812.64
JW833AR Aruba 7240XM (RW) Reman Cntrlr Memory Up $2,246 $1,325.14
JW783AR Aruba 7240XM (RW) Reman Controller $29,996 $17,697.64
JW838AR Aruba 7240XM (US) FIPS Reman Ctrl Mem Up $2,846 $1,679.14
JW834AR Aruba 7240XM (US) Reman Cntrlr Mem Upgra $2,246 $1,325.14
JW784AR Aruba 7240XM (US) Reman Controller $29,996 $17,697.64
JW837AR Aruba 7240XM FIPS Reman Cntrlr Mem Upgrd $2,846 $1,679.14
JW829AR Aruba 7240XM FIPS/TAA Reman Controller $42,496 $25,072.64
JW841AR Aruba 7240XMDC (RW) Reman Cntrlr Mem Upg $2,246 $1,325.14
JW674AR Aruba 7240XMDC (RW) Reman Controller $30,371 $17,918.89
JW842AR Aruba 7240XMDC (US) Reman Cntrlr Mem Upg $2,246 $1,325.14
JW675AR Aruba 7240XMDC (US) Reman Controller $30,371 $17,918.89



JX911AR Aruba 7280 (RW) Reman Controller $59,496 $35,102.64
JY693AR Aruba AP-203H (RW) Unified Reman AP $213 $125.67
JY695AR Aruba AP-203H (US) Unified Reman AP $213 $125.67
JY712AR Aruba AP-203R (RW) Unified Rem Reman AP $213 $125.67
JY714AR Aruba AP-203R US Unified Remote Reman AP $213 $125.67
JY720AR Aruba AP-203RP (RW)PoE Unified Reman RAP $249 $146.91
JY722AR Aruba AP-203RP US PoE Unified Reman RAP $249 $146.91
JW162AR Aruba AP-204 Dl 2x2:2 802.11ac Reman AP $521 $307.39
JW164AR Aruba AP-205 Dl 2x2:2 802.11ac Reman AP $521 $307.39
JW166AR Aruba AP-205H Dl 2x2:2 802.11ac Reman AP $521 $307.39
JX962AR Aruba AP-205-MP10 AP-205 Reman Multipack $5,213 $3,075.67
JX952AR Aruba AP-207 Dual 802.11ac Reman AP $296 $174.64
JW168AR Aruba AP-214 Dl 3x3:3 802.11ac Reman AP $746 $440.14
JW170AR Aruba AP-215 Dl 3x3:3 802.11ac Reman AP $746 $440.14
JW172AR Aruba AP-224 Dl 3x3:3 802.11ac Reman AP $971 $572.89
JW174AR Aruba AP-225 Dl 3x3:3 802.11ac Reman AP $971 $572.89
JW182AR Aruba AP-228 Indr Hrdnd Dual Reman AP $1,121 $661.39
JW176AR Aruba AP-274 Dl 3x3:3 802.11ac Reman AP $1,196 $705.64
JW178AR Aruba AP-275 Otdr Dual 802.11ac Reman AP $1,496 $882.64
JW180AR Aruba AP-277 Dl 3x3:3 802.11ac Reman AP $1,646 $971.14
JZ319AR Aruba AP-303 (JP) Unified Reman AP $336 $198.24
JZ320AR Aruba AP-303 (RW) Unified Reman AP $336 $198.24
JZ321AR Aruba AP-303 (US) Unified Reman AP $336 $198.24
JY678AR Aruba AP-303H (RW) Unified Reman AP $358 $211.22
JY680AR Aruba AP-303H (US) Unified Reman AP $358 $211.22
JZ087AR Aruba AP-303HR (EU) Reman Remote AP Bndl $506 $298.54
JZ088AR Aruba AP-303HR (US) Reman Remote AP Bndl $506 $298.54
JX935AR Aruba AP-304 Dual 2x2/3x3 Reman AP $521 $307.39
JX936AR Aruba AP-305 Dual 2x2/3x3 Reman AP $521 $307.39
JW795AR Aruba AP-314 Dual 2x2/4x4 Reman AP $746 $440.14
JW797AR Aruba AP-315 Dual 2x2/4x4 Reman AP $746 $440.14
JZ152AR Aruba AP-318 (RW) Indr Hrd 11ac Reman AP $1,186 $699.74
JZ153AR Aruba AP-318 (US) Indr Hrd 11ac Reman AP $1,186 $699.74
JZ151AR Aruba AP-318 JP Indr Hard 11ac Reman AP $1,186 $699.74
JW184AR Aruba AP-324 Dl 4x4:4 802.11ac Reman AP $1,046 $617.14



JW186AR Aruba AP-325 Dl 4x4:4 802.11ac Reman AP $1,046 $617.14
JW799AR Aruba AP-334 Dual 11ac 2.5GbE Reman AP $1,271 $749.89
JW801AR Aruba AP-335 Dual 4x4:4 11ac Reman AP $1,271 $749.89
JW828AR Aruba AP-335-CVR Reman Snap-on Cover $146 $86.14
JZ025AR Aruba AP-344 (JP) Unified Reman AP $1,186 $699.74
JZ021AR Aruba AP-344 (RW) Unified Reman AP $1,186 $699.74
JZ023AR Aruba AP-344 (US) Unified Reman AP $1,186 $699.74
JZ035AR Aruba AP-345 (JP) Unified Reman AP $1,186 $699.74
JZ031AR Aruba AP-345 (RW) Unified Reman AP $1,186 $699.74
JZ033AR Aruba AP-345 (US) Unified Reman AP $1,186 $699.74
JX966AR Aruba AP-365 (RW) Outdoor Reman AP $971 $572.89
JX967AR Aruba AP-365 Outdoor Reman AP $1,101 $649.59
JX973AR Aruba AP-367 Outdoor Reman AP $1,101 $649.59
JX974AR Aruba AP-367 Outdoor Reman AP $1,101 $649.59
JZ161AR Aruba AP-374 (JP) Outdoor 11ac Reman AP $1,356 $800.04
JZ162AR Aruba AP-374 (RW) Outdoor 11ac Reman AP $1,356 $800.04
JZ163AR Aruba AP-374 (US) Outdoor 11ac Reman AP $1,356 $800.04
JZ171AR Aruba AP-375 (JP) Outdoor 11ac Reman AP $1,696 $1,000.64
JZ172AR Aruba AP-375 (RW) Outdoor 11ac Reman AP $1,696 $1,000.64
JZ173AR Aruba AP-375 (US) Outdoor 11ac Reman AP $1,696 $1,000.64
JZ181AR Aruba AP-377 (JP) Outdoor 11ac Reman AP $1,696 $1,000.64
JZ182AR Aruba AP-377 (RW) Outdoor 11ac Reman AP $1,696 $1,000.64
JZ183AR Aruba AP-377 (US) Outdoor 11ac Reman AP $1,696 $1,000.64
JY003AR Aruba APM-210 Dual 802.11ac Reman Module $191 $112.69
JW190AR Aruba IAP-103 Inst 2x2:2 11n Reman AP $296 $174.64
JW191AR Aruba IAP-103 Instant 2x2:2 11n Reman AP $336 $198.24
JW206AR Aruba IAP-204 (RW) Instant 11ac Reman AP $521 $307.39
JW207AR Aruba IAP-204 (US) Instant 11ac Reman AP $521 $307.39
JW213AR Aruba IAP-205 (US) Instant 11ac Reman AP $521 $307.39
JW212AR Aruba IAP-205 Inst 2x2:2 11ac Reman AP $521 $307.39
JW217AR Aruba IAP-205H (US) Instnt 11ac Reman AP $521 $307.39
JW216AR Aruba IAP-205H Inst 2x2:2 11ac Reman AP $521 $307.39
JX954AR Aruba IAP-207 (RW) Instant Reman AP $296 $174.64
JX955AR Aruba IAP-207 Inst 2x2:2 11ac Reman AP $336 $198.24
JW223AR Aruba IAP-214 (US) Instant 11ac Reman AP $746 $440.14



JW222AR Aruba IAP-214 Inst 3x3:3 11ac Reman AP $746 $440.14
JW229AR Aruba IAP-215 (US) Instant 11ac Reman AP $746 $440.14
JW228AR Aruba IAP-215 Inst 3x3:3 11ac Reman AP $746 $440.14
JW234AR Aruba IAP-224 (RW) Instant 11ac Reman AP $971 $572.89
JW236AR Aruba IAP-224 (US) Instant 11ac Reman AP $971 $572.89
JW242AR Aruba IAP-225 (US) Instant 11ac Reman AP $971 $572.89
JW239AR Aruba IAP-225 Inst 3x3:3 11ac Reman AP $1,101 $649.59
JW240AR Aruba IAP-225 Inst 3x3:3 11ac Reman AP $971 $572.89
JW245AR Aruba IAP-228 (RW) Instant Reman AP $1,121 $661.39
JW244AR Aruba IAP-228 (US) Instant Reman AP $1,121 $661.39
JW249AR Aruba IAP-274 Outdoor Instant Reman AP $1,196 $705.64
JW250AR Aruba IAP-274 Outdoor Instant Reman AP $1,196 $705.64
JW254AR Aruba IAP-275 Outdoor Instant Reman AP $1,496 $882.64
JW255AR Aruba IAP-275 Outdoor Instant Reman AP $1,496 $882.64
JW259AR Aruba IAP-277 Outdoor Instant Reman AP $1,646 $971.14
JW260AR Aruba IAP-277 Outdoor Instant Reman AP $1,646 $971.14
JX939AR Aruba IAP-304 (RW) Instant Reman AP $521 $307.39
JX940AR Aruba IAP-304 Inst 2x/3x 11ac Reman AP $591 $348.69
JX945AR Aruba IAP-305 (RW) Instant Reman AP $521 $307.39
JX946AR Aruba IAP-305 Inst 2x/3x 11ac Reman AP $591 $348.69
JW807AR Aruba IAP-314 (US) Instant 11ac Reman AP $746 $440.14
JW805AR Aruba IAP-314 Instant 2x/4x Reman AP $746 $440.14
JW813AR Aruba IAP-315 (US) Instant 11ac Reman AP $746 $440.14
JW810AR Aruba IAP-315 Inst 2x/4x 11ac Reman AP $846 $499.14
JW811AR Aruba IAP-315 Instant 2x/4x Reman AP $746 $440.14
JW319AR Aruba IAP-324 (RW) Instant 11ac Reman AP $1,046 $617.14
JW321AR Aruba IAP-324 (US) Instant 11ac Reman AP $1,046 $617.14
JW327AR Aruba IAP-325 (US) Instant 11ac Reman AP $1,046 $617.14
JW324AR Aruba IAP-325 Inst 4x4:4 11ac Reman AP $1,186 $699.74
JW325AR Aruba IAP-325 Inst 4x4:4 11ac Reman AP $1,046 $617.14
JW817AR Aruba IAP-334 (RW) Instant 11ac Reman AP $1,271 $749.89
JW819AR Aruba IAP-334 (US) Instant 11ac Reman AP $1,271 $749.89
JW823AR Aruba IAP-335 (RW) Instant 11ac Reman AP $1,271 $749.89
JW825AR Aruba IAP-335 (US) Instant 11ac Reman AP $1,271 $749.89
JW822AR Aruba IAP-335 Inst 4x4:4 11ac Reman AP $1,441 $850.19



JY791AR Aruba MM-HW-1K Mob Reman Mstr 1000 Dev $15,296 $9,024.64
JY792AR Aruba MM-HW-5K Mob Mstr 5000 Reman Dev $25,496 $15,042.64
JW700AR Aruba PD-9001GO-NA 1p NA Reman Mdspn $591 $348.69
JW657AR Aruba PSU-350-AC 350W AC Reman Pwr Spl $371 $218.89
JW658AR Aruba PSU-350-DC 350W DC Reman Pwr Spl $746 $440.14
JW264AR Aruba RAP-108 (RW) Instant 11n Reman RAP $446 $263.14
JW267AR Aruba RAP-108 (US) Instant 11n Reman RAP $446 $263.14
JW270AR Aruba RAP-109 (RW) Instant 11n Reman RAP $446 $263.14
JW273AR Aruba RAP-109 (US) Instant 11n Reman RAP $446 $263.14
JW288AR Aruba RAP-3WN 2.4G 2x2:2 11n Reman RAP $221 $130.39
JW291AR Aruba RAP-3WN 2.4G 2x2:2 11n Reman RAP $221 $130.39
JW297AR Aruba RAP-3WNP (US) 2.4G 11n Reman RAP $259 $152.81
JW294AR Aruba RAP-3WNP 2.4G 2x2:2 11n Reman RAP $259 $152.81
JW068AR Aruba ANT-CBL-1 1m RF Reman Cable $29 $17.11
JW046AR Aruba AP-220-MNT-W1 Reman Basic Mt Kit $19 $11.21
JW047AR Aruba AP-220-MNT-W1W Mt Basic Reman Kit $19 $11.21
JW048AR Aruba AP-220-MNT-W2 Reman Secure Mt Kit $56 $33.04
JY706AR Aruba AP-220-MNT-W3 AP Reman Mnt Kit $56 $33.04
JW054AR Aruba AP-270-MNT-H1 270 Srs Reman Mt Kit $94 $55.46
JW055AR Aruba AP-270-MNT-H2 270 Srs Reman Mt Kit $49 $28.91
JW052AR Aruba AP-270-MNT-V1 270 Srs Reman Mt Kit $113 $66.67
JW053AR Aruba AP-270-MNT-V2 270 Srs Reman Mt Kit $94 $55.46
JX990AR Aruba AP-AC-12V30B 12V Reman Power Adapter $49 $28.91
JW003AR Aruba AP-ANT-16 2.4/5G 4/5dBi Reman Omni $259 $152.81
JW004AR Aruba AP-ANT-19 2.4/5G 3/6dBi Reman Omni $113 $66.67
JW009AR Aruba AP-ANT-1W 2.4/5G 4/6dBi Reman Omni $23 $13.57
JW012AR Aruba AP-ANT-25A 2.4/5G 5dBi Reman Panel $274 $161.66
JW014AR Aruba AP-ANT-32 2.4/5G Reman Omni $131 $77.29
JW015AR Aruba AP-ANT-35A 2.4/5G 5dBi Reman Panel $274 $161.66
JW016AR Aruba AP-ANT-38 2.4/5G 3x3 Reman Panel $274 $161.66
JW017AR Aruba AP-ANT-40 2.4/5G 4x4 Reman Omni $338 $199.42
JW018AR Aruba AP-ANT-45 2.4/5G 5dBi Reman Panel $338 $199.42
JW019AR Aruba AP-ANT-48 2.4/5G 8dBi Reman Panel $338 $199.42
JW071AR Aruba AP-CBL-SER RAP-3 Serial Reman Cable $56 $33.04
JW118AR Aruba PC-AC-EC Cont Euro AC Reman Pwr Crd $4 $2.36



JW127AR Aruba PC-AC-UK (UK) AC Reman Power Cord $4 $2.36
JW080AR Aruba PC-OD-AC-P-INT Intl AC Reman Cable $101 $59.59
JW627AR Aruba PD-3501G-AC 802.3af Reman Midspan $71 $41.89
JW630AR Aruba PD-9001GO-DC GE/802 Reman Otdr Mdspn $521 $307.39
JW629AR Aruba PD-9001GR-AC 802.3at Reman Midspan $109 $64.31
JW701AR PD-9001GO-INTL 1p 802.3at In Reman Mdspn $591 $348.69
JX987A Aruba AT-BT10-50 BLE 50pk Asset Trk Bcn $2,100 $1,239.00
JX986A Aruba LS-BT10-50 BLE 50pk Event Beacons $2,100 $1,239.00
JW315A Aruba LS-BT1USB-5 Bluetooth 5pk USB $210 $123.90
JW316A Aruba LS-BT1USB-50 Bluetooth 50pk USB $2,100 $1,239.00
JX984A Aruba LS-BT20-5 BLE 5pk Batt Beacons $400 $236.00
JX985A Aruba LS-BT20-50 BLE 50pk Batt Beacons $3,950 $2,330.50
JZ113A Aruba Meridian AT-BT10 Snap Mount $110 $64.90
JZ114A Aruba Meridian AT-BT10 Zip Strap Mount $210 $123.90
JW145A LS-BT1-MNT-50 BLE 50pk Mnt Kit $520 $306.80
JW144A LS-BT1-NEMA LS-BT1 Outdoor Kit $60 $35.40
JZ093AAE Aruba Meridian Asset Tracking 1yr E-STU $6,000 $3,540.00
JZ098AAE Aruba Meridian Asset Tracking 3yr E-STU $18,000 $10,620.00
JZ103AAE Aruba Meridian Asset Tracking 5yr E-STU $30,000 $17,700.00
JZ092AAE Aruba Meridian Blue Dot Nav 1yr E-STU $6,000 $3,540.00
JZ097AAE Aruba Meridian Blue Dot Nav 3yr E-STU $18,000 $10,620.00
JZ102AAE Aruba Meridian Blue Dot Nav 5yr E-STU $30,000 $17,700.00
JZ095AAE Aruba Meridian Campaigns 1yr E-STU $18,000 $10,620.00
JZ100AAE Aruba Meridian Campaigns 3yr E-STU $54,000 $31,860.00
JZ105AAE Aruba Meridian Campaigns 5yr E-STU $90,000 $53,100.00
JZ091AAE Aruba Meridian Maps 1yr E-STU $3,000 $1,770.00
JZ096AAE Aruba Meridian Maps 3yr E-STU $9,000 $5,310.00
JZ101AAE Aruba Meridian Maps 5yr E-STU $15,000 $8,850.00
JZ094AAE Aruba Meridian White Label App 1yr E-STU $24,000 $14,160.00
JZ099AAE Aruba Meridian White Label App 3yr E-STU $72,000 $42,480.00
JZ104AAE Aruba Meridian White Label App 5yr E-STU $120,000 $70,800.00
JX987AR Aruba AT-BT10-50 BLE 50pk Reman Trk Bcn $1,700 $1,003.00
JX984AR Aruba LS-BT20-5 Reman Batt Beacons $281 $165.79
JX985AR Aruba LS-BT20-50 Reman Batt Beacons $2,813 $1,659.67
JW144AR Aruba LS-BT1-NEMA LS-BT1 Reman Outdoor Kit $38 $22.42



JL442A Aruba AL 6822 48XG 6QSFP28 ONIE Swch $26,240 $15,481.60
JL442A#0D1 Aruba AL 6822 48XG 6QSFP28 ONIE Swch Factory integrated $26,240 $15,481.60
JL473A#0D1 Aruba AL 6900 48G 4X 2Q O AC BF Swch Factory integrated $6,290 $3,711.10
JL223A Aruba AL 6900 48G 4X 2Q O AC FB Swch $6,290 $3,711.10
JL223A#ABG Aruba AL 6900 48G 4X 2Q O AC FB Swch Australia - English localization $6,290 $3,711.10
JL223A#AC4 Aruba AL 6900 48G 4X 2Q O AC FB Swch Brazil - Portuguese localization $6,290 $3,711.10
JL223A#ACE Aruba AL 6900 48G 4X 2Q O AC FB Swch Denmark - English localization $6,290 $3,711.10
JL223A#ABB Aruba AL 6900 48G 4X 2Q O AC FB Swch Europe - English localization $6,290 $3,711.10
JL223A#0D1 Aruba AL 6900 48G 4X 2Q O AC FB Swch Factory integrated $6,290 $3,711.10
JL223A#ACJ Aruba AL 6900 48G 4X 2Q O AC FB Swch India - English localization $6,290 $3,711.10
JL223A#AKJ Aruba AL 6900 48G 4X 2Q O AC FB Swch Israel - English localization $6,290 $3,711.10
JL223A#B2B Aruba AL 6900 48G 4X 2Q O AC FB Swch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $6,290 $3,711.10
JL223A#B2C Aruba AL 6900 48G 4X 2Q O AC FB Swch JmpCbl-ROW $6,290 $3,711.10
JL223A#B2E Aruba AL 6900 48G 4X 2Q O AC FB Swch L6-20 220V-NA $6,290 $3,711.10
JL223A#ACQ Aruba AL 6900 48G 4X 2Q O AC FB Swch South Africa - English localization $6,290 $3,711.10
JL223A#ACD Aruba AL 6900 48G 4X 2Q O AC FB Swch Switzerland - English localization $6,290 $3,711.10
JL223A#ABA Aruba AL 6900 48G 4X 2Q O AC FB Swch U.S. - English localization $6,290 $3,711.10
JL223A#ACC Aruba AL 6900 48G 4X 2Q O AC FB Swch United Kingdom - English localization $6,290 $3,711.10
JL475A#0D1 Aruba AL 6900 48G 4X 2Q O DC BF Swch Factory integrated $6,815 $4,020.85
JL474A#0D1 Aruba AL 6900 48G 4X 2Q O DC FB Swch Factory integrated $6,815 $4,020.85
JL318A Aruba AL 6921 48SFP+ 6Q O AC BF Swch $16,790 $9,906.10
JL318A#ABG Aruba AL 6921 48SFP+ 6Q O AC BF Swch Australia - English localization $16,790 $9,906.10
JL318A#AC4 Aruba AL 6921 48SFP+ 6Q O AC BF Swch Brazil - Portuguese localization $16,790 $9,906.10
JL318A#ACE Aruba AL 6921 48SFP+ 6Q O AC BF Swch Denmark - English localization $16,790 $9,906.10
JL318A#ABB Aruba AL 6921 48SFP+ 6Q O AC BF Swch Europe - English localization $16,790 $9,906.10
JL318A#0D1 Aruba AL 6921 48SFP+ 6Q O AC BF Swch Factory integrated $16,790 $9,906.10
JL318A#ACJ Aruba AL 6921 48SFP+ 6Q O AC BF Swch India - English localization $16,790 $9,906.10
JL318A#AKJ Aruba AL 6921 48SFP+ 6Q O AC BF Swch Israel - English localization $16,790 $9,906.10
JL318A#B2B Aruba AL 6921 48SFP+ 6Q O AC BF Swch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $16,790 $9,906.10
JL318A#B2C Aruba AL 6921 48SFP+ 6Q O AC BF Swch JmpCbl-ROW $16,790 $9,906.10
JL318A#B2E Aruba AL 6921 48SFP+ 6Q O AC BF Swch L6-20 220V-NA $16,790 $9,906.10
JL318A#AC3 Aruba AL 6921 48SFP+ 6Q O AC BF Swch No localization $16,790 $9,906.10
JL318A#ACQ Aruba AL 6921 48SFP+ 6Q O AC BF Swch South Africa - English localization $16,790 $9,906.10
JL318A#ACD Aruba AL 6921 48SFP+ 6Q O AC BF Swch Switzerland - English localization $16,790 $9,906.10
JL318A#ABA Aruba AL 6921 48SFP+ 6Q O AC BF Swch U.S. - English localization $16,790 $9,906.10



JL318A#ACC Aruba AL 6921 48SFP+ 6Q O AC BF Swch United Kingdom - English localization $16,790 $9,906.10
JL317A Aruba AL 6921 48SFP+ 6Q O AC FB Swch $16,790 $9,906.10
JL317A#ABG Aruba AL 6921 48SFP+ 6Q O AC FB Swch Australia - English localization $16,790 $9,906.10
JL317A#AC4 Aruba AL 6921 48SFP+ 6Q O AC FB Swch Brazil - Portuguese localization $16,790 $9,906.10
JL317A#ACE Aruba AL 6921 48SFP+ 6Q O AC FB Swch Denmark - English localization $16,790 $9,906.10
JL317A#ABB Aruba AL 6921 48SFP+ 6Q O AC FB Swch Europe - English localization $16,790 $9,906.10
JL317A#0D1 Aruba AL 6921 48SFP+ 6Q O AC FB Swch Factory integrated $16,790 $9,906.10
JL317A#ACJ Aruba AL 6921 48SFP+ 6Q O AC FB Swch India - English localization $16,790 $9,906.10
JL317A#AKJ Aruba AL 6921 48SFP+ 6Q O AC FB Swch Israel - English localization $16,790 $9,906.10
JL317A#B2B Aruba AL 6921 48SFP+ 6Q O AC FB Swch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $16,790 $9,906.10
JL317A#B2C Aruba AL 6921 48SFP+ 6Q O AC FB Swch JmpCbl-ROW $16,790 $9,906.10
JL317A#B2E Aruba AL 6921 48SFP+ 6Q O AC FB Swch L6-20 220V-NA $16,790 $9,906.10
JL317A#AC3 Aruba AL 6921 48SFP+ 6Q O AC FB Swch No localization $16,790 $9,906.10
JL317A#ACQ Aruba AL 6921 48SFP+ 6Q O AC FB Swch South Africa - English localization $16,790 $9,906.10
JL317A#ACD Aruba AL 6921 48SFP+ 6Q O AC FB Swch Switzerland - English localization $16,790 $9,906.10
JL317A#ABA Aruba AL 6921 48SFP+ 6Q O AC FB Swch U.S. - English localization $16,790 $9,906.10
JL317A#ACC Aruba AL 6921 48SFP+ 6Q O AC FB Swch United Kingdom - English localization $16,790 $9,906.10
JL316A Aruba AL 6921 48XGT 6Q O AC BF Swch $19,940 $11,764.60
JL316A#ABG Aruba AL 6921 48XGT 6Q O AC BF Swch Australia - English localization $19,940 $11,764.60
JL316A#AC4 Aruba AL 6921 48XGT 6Q O AC BF Swch Brazil - Portuguese localization $19,940 $11,764.60
JL316A#ACE Aruba AL 6921 48XGT 6Q O AC BF Swch Denmark - English localization $19,940 $11,764.60
JL316A#ABB Aruba AL 6921 48XGT 6Q O AC BF Swch Europe - English localization $19,940 $11,764.60
JL316A#0D1 Aruba AL 6921 48XGT 6Q O AC BF Swch Factory integrated $19,940 $11,764.60
JL316A#ACJ Aruba AL 6921 48XGT 6Q O AC BF Swch India - English localization $19,940 $11,764.60
JL316A#AKJ Aruba AL 6921 48XGT 6Q O AC BF Swch Israel - English localization $19,940 $11,764.60
JL316A#B2B Aruba AL 6921 48XGT 6Q O AC BF Swch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $19,940 $11,764.60
JL316A#B2C Aruba AL 6921 48XGT 6Q O AC BF Swch JmpCbl-ROW $19,940 $11,764.60
JL316A#B2E Aruba AL 6921 48XGT 6Q O AC BF Swch L6-20 220V-NA $19,940 $11,764.60
JL316A#AC3 Aruba AL 6921 48XGT 6Q O AC BF Swch No localization $19,940 $11,764.60
JL316A#ACQ Aruba AL 6921 48XGT 6Q O AC BF Swch South Africa - English localization $19,940 $11,764.60
JL316A#ACD Aruba AL 6921 48XGT 6Q O AC BF Swch Switzerland - English localization $19,940 $11,764.60
JL316A#ABA Aruba AL 6921 48XGT 6Q O AC BF Swch U.S. - English localization $19,940 $11,764.60
JL316A#ACC Aruba AL 6921 48XGT 6Q O AC BF Swch United Kingdom - English localization $19,940 $11,764.60
JL315A Aruba AL 6921 48XGT 6Q O AC FB Swch $19,940 $11,764.60
JL315A#ABG Aruba AL 6921 48XGT 6Q O AC FB Swch Australia - English localization $19,940 $11,764.60



JL315A#AC4 Aruba AL 6921 48XGT 6Q O AC FB Swch Brazil - Portuguese localization $19,940 $11,764.60
JL315A#ACE Aruba AL 6921 48XGT 6Q O AC FB Swch Denmark - English localization $19,940 $11,764.60
JL315A#ABB Aruba AL 6921 48XGT 6Q O AC FB Swch Europe - English localization $19,940 $11,764.60
JL315A#0D1 Aruba AL 6921 48XGT 6Q O AC FB Swch Factory integrated $19,940 $11,764.60
JL315A#ACJ Aruba AL 6921 48XGT 6Q O AC FB Swch India - English localization $19,940 $11,764.60
JL315A#AKJ Aruba AL 6921 48XGT 6Q O AC FB Swch Israel - English localization $19,940 $11,764.60
JL315A#B2B Aruba AL 6921 48XGT 6Q O AC FB Swch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $19,940 $11,764.60
JL315A#B2C Aruba AL 6921 48XGT 6Q O AC FB Swch JmpCbl-ROW $19,940 $11,764.60
JL315A#B2E Aruba AL 6921 48XGT 6Q O AC FB Swch L6-20 220V-NA $19,940 $11,764.60
JL315A#AC3 Aruba AL 6921 48XGT 6Q O AC FB Swch No localization $19,940 $11,764.60
JL315A#ACQ Aruba AL 6921 48XGT 6Q O AC FB Swch South Africa - English localization $19,940 $11,764.60
JL315A#ACD Aruba AL 6921 48XGT 6Q O AC FB Swch Switzerland - English localization $19,940 $11,764.60
JL315A#ABA Aruba AL 6921 48XGT 6Q O AC FB Swch U.S. - English localization $19,940 $11,764.60
JL315A#ACC Aruba AL 6921 48XGT 6Q O AC FB Swch United Kingdom - English localization $19,940 $11,764.60
JL165A#B2B Aruba AL 6940 32Q O AC FB Swch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $20,990 $12,384.10
JL314A Aruba AL 6941 32Q O AC BF Swch $22,040 $13,003.60
JL314A#ABG Aruba AL 6941 32Q O AC BF Swch Australia - English localization $22,040 $13,003.60
JL314A#AC4 Aruba AL 6941 32Q O AC BF Swch Brazil - Portuguese localization $22,040 $13,003.60
JL314A#ACE Aruba AL 6941 32Q O AC BF Swch Denmark - English localization $22,040 $13,003.60
JL314A#ABB Aruba AL 6941 32Q O AC BF Swch Europe - English localization $22,040 $13,003.60
JL314A#0D1 Aruba AL 6941 32Q O AC BF Swch Factory integrated $22,040 $13,003.60
JL314A#ACJ Aruba AL 6941 32Q O AC BF Swch India - English localization $22,040 $13,003.60
JL314A#AKJ Aruba AL 6941 32Q O AC BF Swch Israel - English localization $22,040 $13,003.60
JL314A#B2B Aruba AL 6941 32Q O AC BF Swch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $22,040 $13,003.60
JL314A#B2C Aruba AL 6941 32Q O AC BF Swch JmpCbl-ROW $22,040 $13,003.60
JL314A#B2E Aruba AL 6941 32Q O AC BF Swch L6-20 220V-NA $22,040 $13,003.60
JL314A#AC3 Aruba AL 6941 32Q O AC BF Swch No localization $22,040 $13,003.60
JL314A#ACQ Aruba AL 6941 32Q O AC BF Swch South Africa - English localization $22,040 $13,003.60
JL314A#ACD Aruba AL 6941 32Q O AC BF Swch Switzerland - English localization $22,040 $13,003.60
JL314A#ABA Aruba AL 6941 32Q O AC BF Swch U.S. - English localization $22,040 $13,003.60
JL314A#ACC Aruba AL 6941 32Q O AC BF Swch United Kingdom - English localization $22,040 $13,003.60
JL313A Aruba AL 6941 32Q O AC FB Swch $22,040 $13,003.60
JL313A#ABG Aruba AL 6941 32Q O AC FB Swch Australia - English localization $22,040 $13,003.60
JL313A#AC4 Aruba AL 6941 32Q O AC FB Swch Brazil - Portuguese localization $22,040 $13,003.60
JL313A#ACE Aruba AL 6941 32Q O AC FB Swch Denmark - English localization $22,040 $13,003.60



JL313A#ABB Aruba AL 6941 32Q O AC FB Swch Europe - English localization $22,040 $13,003.60
JL313A#0D1 Aruba AL 6941 32Q O AC FB Swch Factory integrated $22,040 $13,003.60
JL313A#ACJ Aruba AL 6941 32Q O AC FB Swch India - English localization $22,040 $13,003.60
JL313A#AKJ Aruba AL 6941 32Q O AC FB Swch Israel - English localization $22,040 $13,003.60
JL313A#B2B Aruba AL 6941 32Q O AC FB Swch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $22,040 $13,003.60
JL313A#B2C Aruba AL 6941 32Q O AC FB Swch JmpCbl-ROW $22,040 $13,003.60
JL313A#B2E Aruba AL 6941 32Q O AC FB Swch L6-20 220V-NA $22,040 $13,003.60
JL313A#AC3 Aruba AL 6941 32Q O AC FB Swch No localization $22,040 $13,003.60
JL313A#ACQ Aruba AL 6941 32Q O AC FB Swch South Africa - English localization $22,040 $13,003.60
JL313A#ACD Aruba AL 6941 32Q O AC FB Swch Switzerland - English localization $22,040 $13,003.60
JL313A#ABA Aruba AL 6941 32Q O AC FB Swch U.S. - English localization $22,040 $13,003.60
JL313A#ACC Aruba AL 6941 32Q O AC FB Swch United Kingdom - English localization $22,040 $13,003.60
JL280A#ABG Aruba AL 6960 32Q28 AC BF Swch Australia - English localization $27,290 $16,101.10
JL280A#AC4 Aruba AL 6960 32Q28 AC BF Swch Brazil - Portuguese localization $27,290 $16,101.10
JL280A#ACE Aruba AL 6960 32Q28 AC BF Swch Denmark - English localization $27,290 $16,101.10
JL280A#ABB Aruba AL 6960 32Q28 AC BF Swch Europe - English localization $27,290 $16,101.10
JL280A#0D1 Aruba AL 6960 32Q28 AC BF Swch Factory integrated $27,290 $16,101.10
JL280A#ACJ Aruba AL 6960 32Q28 AC BF Swch India - English localization $27,290 $16,101.10
JL280A#AKJ Aruba AL 6960 32Q28 AC BF Swch Israel - English localization $27,290 $16,101.10
JL280A#B2B Aruba AL 6960 32Q28 AC BF Swch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $27,290 $16,101.10
JL280A#B2C Aruba AL 6960 32Q28 AC BF Swch JmpCbl-ROW $27,290 $16,101.10
JL280A#B2E Aruba AL 6960 32Q28 AC BF Swch L6-20 220V-NA $27,290 $16,101.10
JL280A#AC3 Aruba AL 6960 32Q28 AC BF Swch No localization $27,290 $16,101.10
JL280A#ACQ Aruba AL 6960 32Q28 AC BF Swch South Africa - English localization $27,290 $16,101.10
JL280A#ACD Aruba AL 6960 32Q28 AC BF Swch Switzerland - English localization $27,290 $16,101.10
JL280A#ABA Aruba AL 6960 32Q28 AC BF Swch U.S. - English localization $27,290 $16,101.10
JL280A#ACC Aruba AL 6960 32Q28 AC BF Swch United Kingdom - English localization $27,290 $16,101.10
JL279A Aruba AL 6960 32Q28 AC FB Swch $27,290 $16,101.10
JL279A#ABG Aruba AL 6960 32Q28 AC FB Swch Australia - English localization $27,290 $16,101.10
JL279A#AC4 Aruba AL 6960 32Q28 AC FB Swch Brazil - Portuguese localization $27,290 $16,101.10
JL279A#ACE Aruba AL 6960 32Q28 AC FB Swch Denmark - English localization $27,290 $16,101.10
JL279A#ABB Aruba AL 6960 32Q28 AC FB Swch Europe - English localization $27,290 $16,101.10
JL279A#0D1 Aruba AL 6960 32Q28 AC FB Swch Factory integrated $27,290 $16,101.10
JL279A#ACJ Aruba AL 6960 32Q28 AC FB Swch India - English localization $27,290 $16,101.10
JL279A#AKJ Aruba AL 6960 32Q28 AC FB Swch Israel - English localization $27,290 $16,101.10



JL279A#B2B Aruba AL 6960 32Q28 AC FB Swch JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $27,290 $16,101.10
JL279A#B2C Aruba AL 6960 32Q28 AC FB Swch JmpCbl-ROW $27,290 $16,101.10
JL279A#B2E Aruba AL 6960 32Q28 AC FB Swch L6-20 220V-NA $27,290 $16,101.10
JL279A#AC3 Aruba AL 6960 32Q28 AC FB Swch No localization $27,290 $16,101.10
JL279A#ACQ Aruba AL 6960 32Q28 AC FB Swch South Africa - English localization $27,290 $16,101.10
JL279A#ACD Aruba AL 6960 32Q28 AC FB Swch Switzerland - English localization $27,290 $16,101.10
JL279A#ABA Aruba AL 6960 32Q28 AC FB Swch U.S. - English localization $27,290 $16,101.10
JL279A#ACC Aruba AL 6960 32Q28 AC FB Swch United Kingdom - English localization $27,290 $16,101.10
JC910A Aruba AL 9960 C1 Chassis $35,690 $21,057.10
JC911A Aruba AL 9960 FM1 Fabric Module $30,440 $17,959.60
JC912A Aruba AL 9960 LC1 32x100G Line Card $31,490 $18,579.10
JC913A Aruba AL 9960 P1 3KW AC Power Mod $4,085 $2,410.15
JC913A#ABG Aruba AL 9960 P1 3KW AC Power Mod Australia - English localization $4,085 $2,410.15
JC913A#ACE Aruba AL 9960 P1 3KW AC Power Mod Denmark - English localization $4,085 $2,410.15
JC913A#ABB Aruba AL 9960 P1 3KW AC Power Mod Europe - English localization $4,085 $2,410.15
JC913A#ACJ Aruba AL 9960 P1 3KW AC Power Mod India - English localization $4,085 $2,410.15
JC913A#AKJ Aruba AL 9960 P1 3KW AC Power Mod Israel - English localization $4,085 $2,410.15
JC913A#B2B Aruba AL 9960 P1 3KW AC Power Mod JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $4,085 $2,410.15
JC913A#B2C Aruba AL 9960 P1 3KW AC Power Mod JmpCbl-ROW $4,085 $2,410.15
JC913A#B2E Aruba AL 9960 P1 3KW AC Power Mod L6-20 220V-NA $4,085 $2,410.15
JC913A#AC3 Aruba AL 9960 P1 3KW AC Power Mod No localization $4,085 $2,410.15
JC913A#ACQ Aruba AL 9960 P1 3KW AC Power Mod South Africa - English localization $4,085 $2,410.15
JC913A#ACD Aruba AL 9960 P1 3KW AC Power Mod Switzerland - English localization $4,085 $2,410.15
JC913A#ACC Aruba AL 9960 P1 3KW AC Power Mod United Kingdom - English localization $4,085 $2,410.15
JC914A Aruba AL 9960 F1 Single Fan $210 $123.90
JL228A Aruba AL Gen3 Rackmount Kit $105 $61.95
JL228A#0D1 Aruba AL Gen3 Rackmount Kit Factory integrated $105 $61.95
JL441A Aruba AL T3 Fan AC PSU RM BF Kit $3,465 $2,044.35
JL441A#ABG Aruba AL T3 Fan AC PSU RM BF Kit Australia - English localization $3,465 $2,044.35
JL441A#AC4 Aruba AL T3 Fan AC PSU RM BF Kit Brazil - Portuguese localization $3,465 $2,044.35
JL441A#ACE Aruba AL T3 Fan AC PSU RM BF Kit Denmark - English localization $3,465 $2,044.35
JL441A#ABB Aruba AL T3 Fan AC PSU RM BF Kit Europe - English localization $3,465 $2,044.35
JL441A#0D1 Aruba AL T3 Fan AC PSU RM BF Kit Factory integrated $3,465 $2,044.35
JL441A#ACJ Aruba AL T3 Fan AC PSU RM BF Kit India - English localization $3,465 $2,044.35
JL441A#AKJ Aruba AL T3 Fan AC PSU RM BF Kit Israel - English localization $3,465 $2,044.35



JL441A#B2B Aruba AL T3 Fan AC PSU RM BF Kit JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $3,465 $2,044.35
JL441A#B2C Aruba AL T3 Fan AC PSU RM BF Kit JmpCbl-ROW $3,465 $2,044.35
JL441A#B2E Aruba AL T3 Fan AC PSU RM BF Kit L6-20 220V-NA $3,465 $2,044.35
JL441A#AC3 Aruba AL T3 Fan AC PSU RM BF Kit No localization $3,465 $2,044.35
JL441A#ACQ Aruba AL T3 Fan AC PSU RM BF Kit South Africa - English localization $3,465 $2,044.35
JL441A#ACD Aruba AL T3 Fan AC PSU RM BF Kit Switzerland - English localization $3,465 $2,044.35
JL441A#ABA Aruba AL T3 Fan AC PSU RM BF Kit U.S. - English localization $3,465 $2,044.35
JL441A#ACC Aruba AL T3 Fan AC PSU RM BF Kit United Kingdom - English localization $3,465 $2,044.35
JL440A Aruba AL T3 Fan AC PSU RM FB Kit $3,255 $1,920.45
JL440A#ABG Aruba AL T3 Fan AC PSU RM FB Kit Australia - English localization $3,255 $1,920.45
JL440A#AC4 Aruba AL T3 Fan AC PSU RM FB Kit Brazil - Portuguese localization $3,255 $1,920.45
JL440A#ACE Aruba AL T3 Fan AC PSU RM FB Kit Denmark - English localization $3,255 $1,920.45
JL440A#ABB Aruba AL T3 Fan AC PSU RM FB Kit Europe - English localization $3,255 $1,920.45
JL440A#0D1 Aruba AL T3 Fan AC PSU RM FB Kit Factory integrated $3,255 $1,920.45
JL440A#ACJ Aruba AL T3 Fan AC PSU RM FB Kit India - English localization $3,255 $1,920.45
JL440A#AKJ Aruba AL T3 Fan AC PSU RM FB Kit Israel - English localization $3,255 $1,920.45
JL440A#B2B Aruba AL T3 Fan AC PSU RM FB Kit JmpCbl-NA/JP/TW $3,255 $1,920.45
JL440A#B2C Aruba AL T3 Fan AC PSU RM FB Kit JmpCbl-ROW $3,255 $1,920.45
JL440A#B2E Aruba AL T3 Fan AC PSU RM FB Kit L6-20 220V-NA $3,255 $1,920.45
JL440A#AC3 Aruba AL T3 Fan AC PSU RM FB Kit No localization $3,255 $1,920.45
JL440A#ACQ Aruba AL T3 Fan AC PSU RM FB Kit South Africa - English localization $3,255 $1,920.45
JL440A#ACD Aruba AL T3 Fan AC PSU RM FB Kit Switzerland - English localization $3,255 $1,920.45
JL440A#ABA Aruba AL T3 Fan AC PSU RM FB Kit U.S. - English localization $3,255 $1,920.45
JL440A#ACC Aruba AL T3 Fan AC PSU RM FB Kit United Kingdom - English localization $3,255 $1,920.45
JL444A Aruba AL T3 Fan DC PSU RM BF Kit $6,510 $3,840.90
JL444A#0D1 Aruba AL T3 Fan DC PSU RM BF Kit Factory integrated $6,510 $3,840.90
JL443A Aruba AL T3 Fan DC PSU RM FB Kit $6,300 $3,717.00
JL443A#0D1 Aruba AL T3 Fan DC PSU RM FB Kit Factory integrated $6,300 $3,717.00
JC914AR Aruba AL 9960 F1 Reman Single Fan $170 $100.30
JL165AR Aruba AL 6712 32Q x86 O AC FB Reman Swch $17,842 $10,526.78
JL165AR#ABB Aruba AL 6712 32Q x86 O AC FB Reman Swch Europe - English localization $17,842 $10,526.78
JL165AR#0D1 Aruba AL 6712 32Q x86 O AC FB Reman Swch Factory integrated $17,842 $10,526.78
JL165AR#ABA Aruba AL 6712 32Q x86 O AC FB Reman Swch U.S. - English localization $17,842 $10,526.78
JL165AR#ACC Aruba AL 6712 32Q x86 O AC FB Reman Swch United Kingdom - English localization $17,842 $10,526.78
JL442AR Aruba AL 6822 48XG 6QSFP28 ONIE Reman Swch $21,242 $12,532.78



JL473AR Aruba AL 6900 48G 4X 2Q O AC BF Reman Swch $5,092 $3,004.28
JL473AR#ABA Aruba AL 6900 48G 4X 2Q O AC BF Reman Swch U.S. - English localization $5,092 $3,004.28
JL223AR Aruba AL 6900 48G 4X 2Q O AC FB Reman Swch $5,092 $3,004.28
JL223AR#ABB Aruba AL 6900 48G 4X 2Q O AC FB Reman Swch Europe - English localization $5,092 $3,004.28
JL223AR#B2C Aruba AL 6900 48G 4X 2Q O AC FB Reman Swch JmpCbl-ROW $5,092 $3,004.28
JL223AR#ABA Aruba AL 6900 48G 4X 2Q O AC FB Reman Swch U.S. - English localization $5,092 $3,004.28
JL475AR Aruba AL 6900 48G 4X 2Q O DC BF Reman Swch $5,602 $3,305.18
JL474AR Aruba AL 6900 48G 4X 2Q O DC FB Reman Swch $5,517 $3,255.03
JL168AR Aruba AL 6920 48X 6Q O AC BF Reman Swch $11,993 $7,075.87
JL168AR#ABG Aruba AL 6920 48X 6Q O AC BF Reman Swch Australia - English localization $11,993 $7,075.87
JL168AR#ABB Aruba AL 6920 48X 6Q O AC BF Reman Swch Europe - English localization $11,993 $7,075.87
JL168AR#B2C Aruba AL 6920 48X 6Q O AC BF Reman Swch JmpCbl-ROW $11,993 $7,075.87
JL168AR#ABA Aruba AL 6920 48X 6Q O AC BF Reman Swch U.S. - English localization $11,993 $7,075.87
JL167AR Aruba AL 6920 48X 6Q O AC FB Reman Swch $11,993 $7,075.87
JL167AR#ABG Aruba AL 6920 48X 6Q O AC FB Reman Swch Australia - English localization $11,993 $7,075.87
JL167AR#ABB Aruba AL 6920 48X 6Q O AC FB Reman Swch Europe - English localization $11,993 $7,075.87
JL167AR#B2C Aruba AL 6920 48X 6Q O AC FB Reman Swch JmpCbl-ROW $11,993 $7,075.87
JL167AR#ACD Aruba AL 6920 48X 6Q O AC FB Reman Swch Switzerland - English localization $11,993 $7,075.87
JL167AR#ABA Aruba AL 6920 48X 6Q O AC FB Reman Swch U.S. - English localization $11,993 $7,075.87
JL167AR#ACC Aruba AL 6920 48X 6Q O AC FB Reman Swch United Kingdom - English localization $11,993 $7,075.87
JL318AR Aruba AL 6921 48SFP+ 6Q O AC BF Reman Swch $11,993 $7,075.87
JL318AR#ABA Aruba AL 6921 48SFP+ 6Q O AC BF Reman Swch U.S. - English localization $11,993 $7,075.87
JL317AR Aruba AL 6921 48SFP+ 6Q O AC FB Reman Swch $11,993 $7,075.87
JL317AR#ABG Aruba AL 6921 48SFP+ 6Q O AC FB Reman Swch Australia - English localization $11,993 $7,075.87
JL317AR#ABB Aruba AL 6921 48SFP+ 6Q O AC FB Reman Swch Europe - English localization $11,993 $7,075.87
JL317AR#ABA Aruba AL 6921 48SFP+ 6Q O AC FB Reman Swch U.S. - English localization $11,993 $7,075.87
JL316AR Aruba AL 6921 48XGT 6Q O AC BF Reman Swch $14,243 $8,403.37
JL316AR#ABA Aruba AL 6921 48XGT 6Q O AC BF Reman Swch U.S. - English localization $14,243 $8,403.37
JL315AR Aruba AL 6921 48XGT 6Q O AC FB Reman Swch $14,243 $8,403.37
JL315AR#ABB Aruba AL 6921 48XGT 6Q O AC FB Reman Swch Europe - English localization $14,243 $8,403.37
JL315AR#ABA Aruba AL 6921 48XGT 6Q O AC FB Reman Swch U.S. - English localization $14,243 $8,403.37
JL314AR Aruba AL 6941 32Q O AC BF Reman Swch $15,743 $9,288.37
JL314AR#ABB Aruba AL 6941 32Q O AC BF Reman Swch Europe - English localization $15,743 $9,288.37
JL314AR#ABA Aruba AL 6941 32Q O AC BF Reman Swch U.S. - English localization $15,743 $9,288.37
JL313AR Aruba AL 6941 32Q O AC FB Reman Swch $15,743 $9,288.37



JL313AR#ABB Aruba AL 6941 32Q O AC FB Reman Swch Europe - English localization $15,743 $9,288.37
JL313AR#ABA Aruba AL 6941 32Q O AC FB Reman Swch U.S. - English localization $15,743 $9,288.37
JL280AR Aruba AL 6960 32Q28 AC BF Reman Swch $22,092 $13,034.28
JL280AR#ABB Aruba AL 6960 32Q28 AC BF Reman Swch Europe - English localization $22,092 $13,034.28
JL280AR#ABA Aruba AL 6960 32Q28 AC BF Reman Swch U.S. - English localization $22,092 $13,034.28
JL279AR Aruba AL 6960 32Q28 AC FB Reman Swch $22,092 $13,034.28
JL279AR#ABB Aruba AL 6960 32Q28 AC FB Reman Swch Europe - English localization $22,092 $13,034.28
JL279AR#ACD Aruba AL 6960 32Q28 AC FB Reman Swch Switzerland - English localization $22,092 $13,034.28
JL279AR#ABA Aruba AL 6960 32Q28 AC FB Reman Swch U.S. - English localization $22,092 $13,034.28
JC910AR Aruba AL 9960 C1 Reman Chassis $28,892 $17,046.28
JC911AR Aruba AL 9960 FM1 Reman Fabric Module $24,642 $14,538.78
JC912AR Aruba AL 9960 LC1 32x100G Reman Line Card $25,492 $15,040.28
JC913AR Aruba AL 9960 P1 3KW AC Reman Power Mod $3,306 $1,950.54
JL198AR Aruba AL Gen2 Reman Rackmount Kit $213 $125.67


